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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan James             M 18-24      1/341       38:46    5:37     1:13:25
2     Thomas Lentz           M 40-44      1/557       39:06    5:38     1:13:47
3     Enrick Garcia          M 18-24      2/341       40:08    5:50     1:16:15
4     Colin Meyer            M 25-29      1/593       40:04    5:54     1:17:11
5     John Agnew             M 45-49      1/434       40:44    5:55     1:17:27
6     Denny Kramer           M 25-29      2/593       41:15    5:56     1:17:43
7     Ryan Hopper            M 25-29      3/593       41:49    5:59     1:18:13
8     Paul Deaton            M 40-44      2/557       41:05    5:59     1:18:14
9     Daniel Scurry          M 18-24      3/341       41:29    6:00     1:18:26
10    Breylen Derrick        M 25-29      4/593       41:15    6:02     1:18:54
11    Daniel Simpson         M 25-29      5/593       41:09    6:06     1:19:43
12    Daniel Zielaski        M 25-29      6/593       42:37    6:12     1:21:08
13    William Anthony        M 18-24      4/341       42:40    6:13     1:21:21
14    Shane Curtsinger       M 18-24      5/341       43:58    6:13     1:21:22
15    Kevin Butler           M 45-49      2/434       42:39    6:14     1:21:29
16    Jeremy Wysocki         M 25-29      7/593       41:44    6:16     1:22:03
17    Daniel Cuppoletti      M 25-29      8/593       42:55    6:16     1:22:05
18    Dan Bird               M 50-54      1/333       43:30    6:17     1:22:08
19    Amy Robillard          F 30-34     1/1103       43:18    6:17     1:22:10
20    Christopher Panczyk    M 40-44      3/557       43:27    6:17     1:22:11
21    Rf Bowers              M 25-29      9/593       43:00    6:18     1:22:27
22    Steve Verhoff          M 25-29     10/593       44:41    6:19     1:22:40
23    Rachel Bea             F 25-29     1/1235       43:30    6:19     1:22:45
24    Brandon Davis          M 18-24      6/341       42:55    6:20     1:22:54
25    Tyler Waldie           M 18-24      7/341       42:41    6:21     1:23:07
26    Dylan Munsey           M 18-24      8/341       44:25    6:22     1:23:14
27    Lucas Stocks           M 18-24      9/341       44:30    6:25     1:23:56
28    Andrew McFarland       M 25-29     11/593       43:57    6:27     1:24:30
29    John Sensenbrenner     M 30-34      1/641       46:05    6:29     1:24:56
30    Christopher Wehrle     M 25-29     12/593       43:57    6:30     1:25:07
31    Sean Molony            M 35-39      1/585       44:42    6:30     1:25:09
32    Peter Curnutte         M 18-24     10/341       43:12    6:32     1:25:27
33    Chase Babineaux        M 18-24     11/341       44:27    6:34     1:25:53
34    Erica Schramm          F 30-34     2/1103       45:20    6:34     1:25:54
35    Kenneth Wedig          M 45-49      3/434       46:13    6:35     1:26:06
36    Grace Conrad           F 25-29     2/1235       45:08    6:35     1:26:08
37    Catherine Seaton       F 30-34     3/1103       46:21    6:36     1:26:20
38    Joe Weinel             M 40-44      4/557       45:30    6:36     1:26:22
39    Casey Moothart         M 30-34      2/641       46:10    6:38     1:26:43
40    Nicholas Cook          M 30-34      3/641       45:01    6:38     1:26:44
41    Jennifer Cook          F 18-24      1/844       46:19    6:38     1:26:51
42    Benjamin Cocks         M 14-17       1/79       46:37    6:38     1:26:52
43    Nathaniel Goss         M 18-24     12/341       47:18    6:39     1:27:07
44    Carlos Pradera         M 18-24     13/341       44:52    6:40     1:27:16
45    Benjamin Pinsky        M 30-34      4/641       46:54    6:40     1:27:19
46    Brian Ditty            M 30-34      5/641       46:13    6:41     1:27:22
47    Chris White            M 18-24     14/341       45:40    6:41     1:27:25
48    Melanie Price          F 25-29     3/1235       46:45    6:41     1:27:32
49    Anna Sons              F 18-24      2/844       46:40    6:42     1:27:39
50    Brian McNeal           M 40-44      5/557       45:15    6:42     1:27:39
51    Kasey Kist             M 30-34      6/641       47:13    6:43     1:27:49
52    Molly Reese            F 14-17      1/101       46:31    6:43     1:27:54
53    Andrew Skabelund       M 30-34      7/641       46:33    6:43     1:27:56
54    Chris Lightfield       M 18-24     15/341       46:21    6:43     1:27:59
55    Michael Woods          M 25-29     13/593       47:31    6:44     1:28:00
56    Tommy Weber            M 18-24     16/341       46:36    6:45     1:28:14
57    Eric Van Laningham     M 35-39      2/585       45:47    6:45     1:28:17
58    Andrew Blank           M 18-24     17/341       45:47    6:45     1:28:18
59    David Harper           M 18-24     18/341       46:07    6:46     1:28:29
60    Tara Keller            F 35-39      1/987       47:23    6:46     1:28:37
61    Michael Cheng          M 18-24     19/341       47:27    6:48     1:29:01
62    Sarah Jarvis           F 25-29     4/1235       46:35    6:49     1:29:14
63    Alex Shields           M 18-24     20/341       47:07    6:50     1:29:18
64    Todd Barker            M 45-49      4/434       47:47    6:50     1:29:19
65    Rob Gould              M 40-44      6/557       48:02    6:50     1:29:19
66    Brian Marshall         M 30-34      8/641       45:04    6:51     1:29:32
67    Sean Brinkman          M 25-29     14/593       46:43    6:51     1:29:37
68    Percy Carter           M 40-44      7/557       47:20    6:51     1:29:40
69    Jay Owen               M 30-34      9/641       47:23    6:51     1:29:43
70    Jeffrey Branhan        M 35-39      3/585       47:25    6:52     1:29:46
71    Daniel Tieman          M 45-49      5/434       47:34    6:52     1:29:53
72    Cam Carver             M 45-49      6/434       47:30    6:53     1:30:01
73    Joseph Dreas           M 35-39      4/585       48:06    6:53     1:30:03
74    Kevin Murray           M 18-24     21/341       47:10    6:53     1:30:10
75    Philip Putnam          M 18-24     22/341       47:04    6:55     1:30:26
76    Christian Heck         M 18-24     23/341       47:32    6:56     1:30:39
77    Kenneth Curran         M 18-24     24/341       49:32    6:56     1:30:46
78    Alexander Stuart       M 25-29     15/593       47:43    6:56     1:30:47
79    Richard Goodman        M 45-49      7/434       48:00    6:57     1:30:52
80    Allen Tubbs            M 30-34     10/641       47:27    6:57     1:30:59
81    Randy Cicale           M 25-29     16/593       47:05    6:58     1:31:05
82    David Ahlert           M 40-44      8/557       48:28    6:58     1:31:16
83    Justin Ellis           M 18-24     25/341       47:52    6:58     1:31:16
84    Brett Thomas           M 25-29     17/593       47:30    6:59     1:31:20
85    Amy Schoenfeld         F 18-24      3/844       47:31    6:59     1:31:23
86    David Broze            M 50-54      2/333       47:25    6:59     1:31:23
87    Jeff Collier           M 45-49      8/434       47:33    6:59     1:31:25
88    Raymond Bernardini     M 50-54      3/333       47:46    6:59     1:31:28
89    Amanda Lindsey         F 30-34     4/1103       48:12    7:00     1:31:31
90    Tim Davis              M 40-44      9/557       47:31    7:00     1:31:34
91    Joshua Raycroft        M 18-24     26/341       50:29    7:00     1:31:35
92    John Curp              M 40-44     10/557       48:39    7:00     1:31:42
93    Jason Fortman          M 40-44     11/557       48:56    7:00     1:31:42
94    Paul Chumley           M 30-34     11/641       47:20    7:00     1:31:42
95    Lawrence Brown         M 45-49      9/434       49:16    7:01     1:31:44
96    Mark Roberts           M 35-39      5/585       48:05    7:01     1:31:46
97    Erin Matson            F 30-34     5/1103       47:43    7:02     1:32:07
98    Steve Moellering       M 30-34     12/641       48:55    7:03     1:32:14
99    Dustin Gentry          M 25-29     18/593       47:31    7:03     1:32:15
100   Greysun Barden         M 14-17       2/79       47:42    7:04     1:32:26
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101   Dan Willen             M 35-39      6/585       48:17    7:04     1:32:29
102   Rich Luers             M 25-29     19/593       49:36    7:04     1:32:31
103   Justin Delorit         M 25-29     20/593       50:09    7:04     1:32:34
104   Chuch Harrison         M 45-49     10/434       49:11    7:05     1:32:36
105   Anna Moore             F 25-29     5/1235       48:14    7:05     1:32:46
106   Tsutomu Sato           M 35-39      7/585       49:57    7:06     1:32:50
107   Roland Kuebler         M 40-44     12/557       48:49    7:06     1:32:52
108   Robert Florez          M 18-24     27/341       47:27    7:06     1:32:54
109   Elizabeth Wells        F 30-34     6/1103       48:25    7:06     1:32:54
110   Brian Jordan           M 45-49     11/434       49:03    7:06     1:32:58
111   Donovan Houser         M 45-49     12/434       46:31    7:07     1:33:02
112   Doug Ludmann           M 35-39      8/585       49:34    7:07     1:33:05
113   Lance Bucher           M 40-44     13/557       49:06    7:07     1:33:08
114   Allison Pastorek       F 30-34     7/1103       48:33    7:08     1:33:16
115   Arnold Tempel          M 25-29     21/593       49:41    7:08     1:33:18
116   Inigo Ibarra           M 30-34     13/641       49:17    7:08     1:33:20
117   Brian Rapien           M 25-29     22/593       47:11    7:09     1:33:30
118   Emmett Saulnier        M 14-17       3/79       49:02    7:09     1:33:32
119   Gay Hammon             F 45-49      1/712       49:14    7:09     1:33:39
120   Robert Troy            M 35-39      9/585       49:50    7:09     1:33:39
121   Dave Lenahan           M 55-59      1/244       49:06    7:09     1:33:40
122   Samual Mishler         M 35-39     10/585       50:32    7:10     1:33:44
123   Matt Schwartz          M 25-29     23/593       49:44    7:10     1:33:46
124   Mark Schenk            M 35-39     11/585       49:47    7:10     1:33:52
125   Joy Richmond           F 30-34     8/1103       51:17    7:11     1:34:02
126   Jim Oleksinski         M 40-44     14/557       49:58    7:11     1:34:03
127   Derek Huelsman         M 18-24     28/341       50:07    7:11     1:34:03
128   Patrick Polley         M 30-34     14/641       48:31    7:11     1:34:06
129   Rodney Wooten          M 40-44     15/557       49:59    7:11     1:34:07
130   Alex Hayes             M 18-24     29/341       48:36    7:12     1:34:14
131   Jeff Feldkamp          M 40-44     16/557       50:03    7:12     1:34:14
132   Ange Torregrosa        M 30-34     15/641       50:22    7:13     1:34:24
133   Patrick Egan           M 18-24     30/341       50:10    7:14     1:34:35
134   Mary Farmer-Demeter    F 40-44      1/891                7:14     1:34:37
135   Chris Anderson         M 18-24     31/341       48:19    7:14     1:34:37
136   Keith Goodrich         M 40-44     17/557       49:52    7:14     1:34:39
137   John Weghorst          M 55-59      2/244       49:59    7:15     1:34:49
138   Franklin Baker         M 30-34     16/641       52:26    7:15     1:34:56
139   Kevin Burns            M 30-34     17/641       49:43    7:16     1:35:02
140   Kirk Bodach            M 25-29     24/593       48:00    7:16     1:35:03
141   Andy Beardslee         M 30-34     18/641       52:21    7:16     1:35:03
142   Kyle Brumbaugh         M 30-34     19/641       51:06    7:17     1:35:12
143   Grant Lytle            M 14-17       4/79       53:06    7:17     1:35:14
144   Peter Alrich           M 18-24     32/341       49:51    7:17     1:35:22
145   Jeffrey Clift          M 18-24     33/341       48:27    7:18     1:35:27
146   Jeffrey Albright       M 30-34     20/641       50:54    7:18     1:35:28
147   Elyse Gildernew        F 18-24      4/844       49:47    7:18     1:35:30
148   Karen Killian          F 25-29     6/1235       50:25    7:18     1:35:32
149   Brian Dibattista       M 30-34     21/641       50:24    7:18     1:35:34
150   John Sisser            M 18-24     34/341       51:28    7:18     1:35:34
151   Kim Noble              F 35-39      2/987       49:32    7:18     1:35:35
152   Matthew Johnston       M 30-34     22/641       51:37    7:19     1:35:41
153   David Engel            M 18-24     35/341       51:41    7:19     1:35:43
154   Chip Janson            M 50-54      4/333       51:12    7:19     1:35:45
155   Coley Burke            M 40-44     18/557       51:13    7:19     1:35:45
156   Jeff Montague          M 40-44     19/557       49:49    7:19     1:35:48
157   Joe Kramer             M 30-34     23/641       52:09    7:19     1:35:48
158   Tim Krause             M 35-39     12/585       51:12    7:19     1:35:48
159   Benjamin Shellenbarger M 25-29     25/593       50:08    7:19     1:35:49
160   Andrew Anger           M 18-24     36/341                7:20     1:35:52
161   Nathan Rooney          M 35-39     13/585       51:43    7:20     1:35:59
162   Aaron Schwartz         M 18-24     37/341       49:44    7:20     1:36:03
163   Seth Westfall          M 18-24     38/341       54:29    7:20     1:36:04
164   Sean Price             M 18-24     39/341       54:29    7:20     1:36:04
165   Ashley Ruberg          F 25-29     7/1235       48:42    7:21     1:36:06
166   Will Stratton          M 18-24     40/341       54:08    7:21     1:36:08
167   Billy Gazzaway         M 35-39     14/585       50:06    7:21     1:36:10
168   Chris Maeder           M 30-34     24/641       49:52    7:21     1:36:11
169   Doug Feichtner         M 30-34     25/641       52:44    7:21     1:36:17
170   Susan Tabor            F 40-44      2/891       50:13    7:22     1:36:18
171   Brian Schleeper        M 35-39     15/585       49:47    7:22     1:36:26
172   Kirk Fischesser        M 45-49     13/434       49:29    7:22     1:36:28
173   Jeffery Hostetler      M 50-54      5/333       50:46    7:24     1:36:44
174   Nick Bower             M 18-24     41/341       50:07    7:24     1:36:55
175   Lauren Fader           F 18-24      5/844       51:18    7:24     1:36:56
176   James Oakes            M 40-44     20/557       51:29    7:25     1:36:58
177   Mark Bardgett          M 45-49     14/434       50:17    7:25     1:37:00
178   George Menyhert        M 40-44     21/557       51:12    7:25     1:37:01
179   John Vennemeyer        M 25-29     26/593       52:28    7:25     1:37:01
180   Pat Brown              M 30-34     26/641       51:21    7:25     1:37:03
181   Ethan Hopkin           M 30-34     27/641       48:29    7:25     1:37:04
182   Kevin Gunther          M 18-24     42/341       48:24    7:25     1:37:05
183   Kerry Shaw             F 30-34     9/1103       50:21    7:25     1:37:05
184   Marc Roden             M 25-29     27/593       50:21    7:26     1:37:10
185   John Yianni            M 40-44     22/557       50:02    7:26     1:37:12
186   Adam Maxwell           M 35-39     16/585       51:34    7:26     1:37:13
187   Guenter Matthews       M 35-39     17/585       52:44    7:26     1:37:16
188   James Galloway         M 30-34     28/641       52:41    7:26     1:37:16
189   Matthew Mandiak        M 30-34     29/641       51:43    7:26     1:37:17
190   Mary Stebbins          F 40-44      3/891       51:13    7:26     1:37:20
191   Ron Utterbeck          M 40-44     23/557       51:22    7:26     1:37:23
192   Glenn Wells            M 45-49     15/434       49:42    7:27     1:37:23
193   Daniel Solera          M 25-29     28/593       51:31    7:27     1:37:24
194   Jeff Jenkins           M 35-39     18/585       52:13    7:27     1:37:24
195   Tom Amrine             M 40-44     24/557       50:04    7:27     1:37:25
196   Matthew Kappers        M 45-49     16/434       51:46    7:27     1:37:29
197   Brandon King           M 25-29     29/593       49:52    7:28     1:37:38
198   Ryan Pubentz           M 25-29     30/593       51:35    7:28     1:37:39
199   Jason Wilson           M 35-39     19/585       50:57    7:28     1:37:45
200   Tony Smith             M 40-44     25/557       52:43    7:28     1:37:45
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201   Chad Trudo             M 18-24     43/341       53:15    7:28     1:37:45
202   Nick Trubee            M 18-24     44/341       53:16    7:28     1:37:45
203   Kimberly Black         F 30-34    10/1103       51:28    7:28     1:37:47
204   Robert Burns           M 30-34     30/641       52:14    7:28     1:37:49
205   Kim Zimmer             F 30-34    11/1103       51:39    7:29     1:37:50
206   Geoff Hotrum           M 25-29     31/593       54:30    7:29     1:37:54
207   Art Kremer             M 25-29     32/593       53:37    7:29     1:37:54
208   Wes Edmonson           M 25-29     33/593       50:33    7:29     1:38:00
209   Peter Simon            M 40-44     26/557       49:57    7:29     1:38:00
210   Michael Ormiston       M 25-29     34/593       52:04    7:30     1:38:06
211   David Oudbier          M 35-39     20/585       50:18    7:30     1:38:12
212   Jimmy Marshall         M 30-34     31/641       49:48    7:30     1:38:12
213   Anthony Zaya           M 30-34     32/641       51:36    7:30     1:38:12
214   Joe Bloom              M 45-49     17/434       51:26    7:30     1:38:13
215   Travis Wilson          M 18-24     45/341       49:19    7:30     1:38:14
216   Kevin Sheehan          M 50-54      6/333       53:17    7:31     1:38:23
217   Douglas Bracken        M 40-44     27/557       52:45    7:31     1:38:23
218   Jon Kroeger            M 25-29     35/593       51:53    7:31     1:38:24
219   Travis Doty            M 40-44     28/557       51:42    7:31     1:38:26
220   Ryan Bultemeyer        M 45-49     18/434       53:04    7:31     1:38:27
221   Bryan Asquith          M 18-24     46/341       52:42    7:32     1:38:32
222   Aaron Ehrle            M 25-29     36/593       50:21    7:32     1:38:34
223   Jeffrey Bauer          M 30-34     33/641       52:36    7:32     1:38:34
224   Joseph Swanson         M 25-29     37/593       53:05    7:32     1:38:39
225   Pete Bohman            M 25-29     38/593       53:34    7:32     1:38:40
226   Doug Fleming           M 35-39     21/585       51:40    7:32     1:38:40
227   Daniel Wirth           M 14-17       5/79       49:57    7:32     1:38:41
228   Joshua Roy             M 18-24     47/341       50:08    7:33     1:38:45
229   Anne Schneiter         F 35-39      3/987       51:38    7:33     1:38:50
230   Lauren Mitchell        F 35-39      4/987       51:38    7:33     1:38:50
231   Christopher Free       M 25-29     39/593       53:07    7:33     1:38:51
232   Mike Deblasis          M 50-54      7/333       52:06    7:33     1:38:52
233   Sarah Heffron          F 35-39      5/987       52:21    7:34     1:38:59
234   Paul Bizzarri          M 50-54      8/333       51:52    7:34     1:39:00
235   Elizabeth Stevens      F 40-44      4/891                7:34     1:39:01
236   Joshua Mitchell        M 30-34     34/641       52:04    7:34     1:39:01
237   Kierstin Ullom         F 35-39      6/987       51:52    7:34     1:39:01
238   Brian Sparkman         M 25-29     40/593       51:35    7:34     1:39:02
239   Paul Christophersen    M 30-34     35/641       54:25    7:34     1:39:03
240   Courtney Hentz         F 18-24      6/844       53:42    7:34     1:39:04
241   Chelsea Kindschuh      F 18-24      7/844       53:42    7:34     1:39:04
242   Brian Gardner          M 45-49     19/434       51:47    7:34     1:39:07
243   Patrick Manford        M 30-34     36/641       51:47    7:35     1:39:08
244   Sean Cooney            M 40-44     29/557       52:14    7:35     1:39:10
245   John Anderson          M 18-24     48/341       52:41    7:35     1:39:11
246   Chris Hadley           M 40-44     30/557       52:10    7:35     1:39:15
247   Bryan Hamilton         M 30-34     37/641       51:13    7:35     1:39:16
248   Jonathan Epstein       M 40-44     31/557       52:30    7:35     1:39:19
249   Amy Sena               F 25-29     8/1235       52:22    7:35     1:39:19
250   Joe Neff               M 30-34     38/641       53:28    7:35     1:39:20
251   Wayne Moye             M 40-44     32/557       51:50    7:35     1:39:20
252   Nathan McGee           M 30-34     39/641       52:38    7:36     1:39:21
253   Adam Diebold           M 35-39     22/585       52:11    7:36     1:39:22
254   Patrick Fell           M 25-29     41/593       52:56    7:36     1:39:23
255   Charlotte Collins      F 18-24      8/844       51:59    7:36     1:39:23
256   Mark Komanecky         M 40-44     33/557       52:06    7:36     1:39:26
257   Chris Delotell         M 18-24     49/341       52:37    7:36     1:39:31
258   Helen Alexander        F 45-49      2/712       52:22    7:36     1:39:32
259   Kevin Fischio          M 25-29     42/593       50:58    7:36     1:39:34
260   Jack Corrigan          M 18-24     50/341       53:31    7:37     1:39:35
261   Forest Spendlove       M 25-29     43/593       52:15    7:37     1:39:37
262   Matt Busam             M 35-39     23/585       52:51    7:37     1:39:37
263   Adam Amble             M 25-29     44/593       52:40    7:37     1:39:39
264   Kyle Watson            M 18-24     51/341       54:02    7:37     1:39:41
265   Brittany Buttry        F 18-24      9/844       54:03    7:37     1:39:41
266   Doug Hradek            M 55-59      3/244       52:44    7:37     1:39:41
267   Zachary Thurman        M 25-29     45/593       49:49    7:37     1:39:44
268   Daniel Howe            M 25-29     46/593       52:46    7:37     1:39:46
269   Andrew Foster          M 25-29     47/593       53:01    7:37     1:39:46
270   Dylan Pfohl            M 18-24     52/341       52:39    7:37     1:39:46
271   Rich St Louis          M 35-39     24/585       54:26    7:38     1:39:49
272   Matthew Craig          M 18-24     53/341       54:46    7:38     1:39:49
273   Chris Eckerle          M 40-44     34/557       52:33    7:38     1:39:50
274   Ramzi Nuseibeh         M 30-34     40/641       51:30    7:38     1:39:58
275   Lenny Botak            M 35-39     25/585       52:12    7:38     1:39:59
276   Sean Carr              M 30-34     41/641       52:32    7:38     1:40:00
277   Laura Hoguet           F 18-24     10/844       52:08    7:39     1:40:01
278   Christina Hill         F 18-24     11/844       53:51    7:39     1:40:03
279   J.T. Imming            M 18-24     54/341       53:18    7:39     1:40:03
280   Ray Martz              M 40-44     35/557       53:03    7:39     1:40:04
281   David Coutant          M 35-39     26/585       52:57    7:39     1:40:08
282   Sarah Gorman           F 18-24     12/844       51:56    7:39     1:40:08
283   Melissa Buschmann      F 18-24     13/844       51:56    7:39     1:40:09
284   Faith Leicht           F 30-34    12/1103       53:06    7:39     1:40:11
285   Tim Lambrechts         M 45-49     20/434       51:52    7:39     1:40:11
286   Adam Calhoon           M 25-29     48/593       54:31    7:40     1:40:14
287   Charles Reibell        M 45-49     21/434       51:39    7:40     1:40:14
288   John Shrock            M 14-17       6/79       51:42    7:40     1:40:15
289   Tom Herchline          M 50-54      9/333       53:34    7:40     1:40:19
290   Zheng Lan              M 35-39     27/585       50:49    7:40     1:40:21
291   Lisa Calabro           F 25-29     9/1235       52:03    7:40     1:40:25
292   Jason Sroufe           M 30-34     42/641       52:45    7:41     1:40:28
293   Tim Engelbrink         M 30-34     43/641       53:39    7:41     1:40:31
294   Dawn Sheline           F 30-34    13/1103       52:42    7:41     1:40:31
295   Josh Gearhardt         M 30-34     44/641       52:45    7:41     1:40:31
296   Ashley Shaffer         F 25-29    10/1235       53:41    7:41     1:40:32
297   Kent Wellington        M 45-49     22/434       51:58    7:41     1:40:33
298   Michael Hewitt         M 30-34     45/641       54:13    7:41     1:40:35
299   Jenn Burkett           F 35-39      7/987       52:57    7:41     1:40:36
300   Andrew Muntel          M 25-29     49/593       53:25    7:41     1:40:37
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301   Robert Westbrook       M 35-39     28/585       52:34    7:41     1:40:38
302   Jim Hauer              M 50-54     10/333       53:14    7:41     1:40:39
303   Adam Hornbacher        M 18-24     55/341       54:06    7:42     1:40:40
304   Adam Van Horn          M 18-24     56/341       51:19    7:42     1:40:41
305   Nick Farkas            M 18-24     57/341       52:55    7:42     1:40:41
306   Mike Petro             M 18-24     58/341       52:53    7:42     1:40:41
307   Jennifer Kuhel         F 35-39      8/987       52:33    7:42     1:40:42
308   Khris Ballard          M 25-29     50/593       54:49    7:42     1:40:44
309   Adam Vukovic           M 25-29     51/593       51:08    7:42     1:40:45
310   Daniel Landis          M 35-39     29/585       54:49    7:42     1:40:46
311   Michael Denoma         M 25-29     52/593       53:29    7:42     1:40:50
312   Jose Gutierrez         M 40-44     36/557       53:10    7:42     1:40:50
313   Al Edwards             M 50-54     11/333       52:46    7:42     1:40:51
314   Rachel Noirot          F 25-29    11/1235       53:06    7:42     1:40:51
315   Jason Schaad           M 40-44     37/557       53:25    7:42     1:40:52
316   Jeff Schaad            M 40-44     38/557       53:25    7:42     1:40:52
317   Kelly Zilli            F 25-29    12/1235       53:52    7:42     1:40:52
318   Mike McCafferty        M 40-44     39/557       54:03    7:43     1:40:53
319   Aaron Isett            M 18-24     59/341       54:30    7:43     1:40:53
320   Douglas Portmann       M 40-44     40/557                7:43     1:40:55
321   Andrew Nagel           M 18-24     60/341       50:18    7:43     1:40:56
322   John Wilson            M 35-39     30/585       55:14    7:43     1:40:57
323   John Fredland          M 35-39     31/585       54:58    7:43     1:40:57
324   Gregory Barnhart       M 45-49     23/434       54:36    7:43     1:40:59
325   Vince Hinde            M 45-49     24/434       52:36    7:43     1:40:59
326   Kelly Buetsche         F 30-34    14/1103       53:47    7:43     1:41:04
327   Chris Crouch           M 35-39     32/585       53:04    7:44     1:41:07
328   Matthew Tucker         M 18-24     61/341       54:34    7:44     1:41:10
329   Meghan Ward            F 25-29    13/1235       53:05    7:44     1:41:12
330   Brandon McIntosh       M 25-29     53/593       51:23    7:44     1:41:13
331   Steven King            M 18-24     62/341       55:05    7:44     1:41:14
332   Chad Gabreski          M 18-24     63/341       54:55    7:44     1:41:16
333   Michael Ferguson       M 30-34     46/641       54:12    7:44     1:41:18
334   James Simon            M 30-34     47/641       53:17    7:45     1:41:19
335   Susan Hoelle           F 40-44      5/891       54:05    7:45     1:41:20
336   Matt Clapper           M 30-34     48/641       55:21    7:45     1:41:21
337   Troy Mayer             M 30-34     49/641       52:37    7:45     1:41:26
338   Edmund Ruelas          M 14-17       7/79       56:51    7:45     1:41:28
339   Kris Wesselkamper      M 35-39     33/585       51:37    7:45     1:41:31
340   Steven Gillock         M 45-49     25/434       51:54    7:45     1:41:32
341   Chase Baumgardner      M 14-17       8/79       52:38    7:46     1:41:36
342   John Kane              M 18-24     64/341       52:30    7:46     1:41:36
343   Paul Cowgill           M 18-24     65/341       51:59    7:46     1:41:37
344   Heather Stafford       F 25-29    14/1235       54:46    7:46     1:41:37
345   Carolyn Mingione       F 18-24     14/844       54:11    7:46     1:41:37
346   William Smith          M 14-17       9/79       54:51    7:46     1:41:37
347   Randy Morgensen        M 35-39     34/585       52:42    7:46     1:41:39
348   John Richards          M 18-24     66/341       55:21    7:46     1:41:40
349   Joshua Otstot          M 35-39     35/585       55:06    7:46     1:41:41
350   Cari Maly              F 25-29    15/1235       54:20    7:46     1:41:41
351   Margaret Graupe        F 25-29    16/1235       53:51    7:46     1:41:41
352   Lauren Tomory          F 18-24     15/844       51:22    7:46     1:41:42
353   Noah Stelzer           M 25-29     54/593       55:08    7:46     1:41:43
354   Raj Duggal             M 25-29     55/593       54:23    7:46     1:41:43
355   Franklin Top           M 45-49     26/434       55:02    7:46     1:41:44
356   Tom Debord             M 45-49     27/434       54:03    7:47     1:41:46
357   Kimberly Adams         F 35-39      9/987       52:59    7:47     1:41:57
358   Chad Wolf              M 18-24     67/341       55:27    7:47     1:41:58
359   Andrew Thomas          M 18-24     68/341       54:13    7:48     1:41:59
360   Antonio Pringle        M 18-24     69/341       50:55    7:48     1:42:02
361   Dustin Willey          M 14-17      10/79       53:24    7:48     1:42:02
362   Nir Meltzer            M 45-49     28/434       54:31    7:48     1:42:06
363   Juan Flores            M 25-29     56/593       54:16    7:48     1:42:08
364   Chris Dault            M 18-24     70/341       52:45    7:48     1:42:08
365   John Niehaus           M 25-29     57/593       52:20    7:48     1:42:11
366   Robert Griggs          M 35-39     36/585       54:41    7:49     1:42:12
367   Michael Mudd           M 35-39     37/585       53:16    7:49     1:42:13
368   Chris Collins          M 18-24     71/341       51:08    7:49     1:42:13
369   David Friedmann        M 30-34     50/641       53:09    7:49     1:42:16
370   Jp Kuehlwein           M 45-49     29/434       53:43    7:49     1:42:17
371   John Boley             M 25-29     58/593       56:32    7:49     1:42:17
372   Aaron Hohenbrink       M 30-34     51/641       52:37    7:49     1:42:17
373   Bill Heckman           M 40-44     41/557       55:35    7:49     1:42:17
374   Craig Bolte            M 30-34     52/641       56:00    7:49     1:42:18
375   Kenneth Hooper         M 30-34     53/641       53:25    7:49     1:42:22
376   David Silvey           M 35-39     38/585       53:12    7:49     1:42:23
377   Danny Silvey           M 40-44     42/557       53:12    7:49     1:42:23
378   Christopher Hernandez  M 25-29     59/593       54:24    7:49     1:42:23
379   Marty Lawhon           M 35-39     39/585       53:31    7:50     1:42:27
380   Benjamin Brink         M 18-24     72/341       54:39    7:50     1:42:28
381   William Rouse          M 55-59      4/244       52:36    7:50     1:42:31
382   Annamarie Pemberton    F 18-24     16/844       54:53    7:50     1:42:35
383   Shane Maynard          M 30-34     54/641       53:14    7:51     1:42:38
384   Shawn Maynard          M 30-34     55/641       53:14    7:51     1:42:39
385   Joe Sedgwick           M 25-29     60/593       53:47    7:51     1:42:40
386   Kathryn Jameson        F 25-29    17/1235       53:49    7:51     1:42:41
387   Lisa Wilber            F 35-39     10/987       54:05    7:51     1:42:41
388   Greg Alverson          M 45-49     30/434       52:33    7:51     1:42:42
389   Jeff Dattilo           M 35-39     40/585       55:59    7:51     1:42:43
390   Tom Moll               M 50-54     12/333       55:02    7:51     1:42:45
391   Mike Taylor            M 55-59      5/244       55:07    7:51     1:42:45
392   Kyle Chaskel           M 18-24     73/341       54:50    7:51     1:42:48
393   Joseph Peterson        M 25-29     61/593       54:31    7:51     1:42:48
394   Brad Zimmerman         M 45-49     31/434       54:09    7:51     1:42:49
395   Jonathan Schubert      M 25-29     62/593       52:57    7:52     1:42:52
396   Tom Wise               M 40-44     43/557       55:16    7:52     1:42:52
397   Chris Chaney           M 55-59      6/244       52:43    7:52     1:42:53
398   Joel Pieper            M 40-44     44/557       53:31    7:52     1:42:56
399   Chad Hartley           M 30-34     56/641       53:46    7:52     1:42:56
400   David Shelton          M 45-49     32/434       53:25    7:52     1:42:57
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401   Scott Krueckeberg      M 35-39     41/585       52:37    7:52     1:42:57
402   Jamie Morgan           M 30-34     57/641       52:24    7:52     1:42:57
403   Christie Morgan        F 35-39     11/987       54:08    7:52     1:42:57
404   Kelly Rouse            F 25-29    18/1235       52:40    7:52     1:42:57
405   Alan Heilers           M 35-39     42/585       54:55    7:52     1:42:58
406   Todd Obbie             M 45-49     33/434       55:35    7:52     1:42:59
407   Ryan Jones             M 25-29     63/593       53:27    7:52     1:42:59
408   Derek Manon            M 25-29     64/593       53:32    7:52     1:42:59
409   Brandon Mello          M 25-29     65/593       56:25    7:53     1:43:05
410   Amanda Phillips        F 35-39     12/987       55:19    7:53     1:43:06
411   Maria Call             F 18-24     17/844       54:53    7:53     1:43:06
412   Andrew Dillenburg      M 30-34     58/641       52:52    7:53     1:43:06
413   Krista Perkins         F 25-29    19/1235       56:55    7:53     1:43:07
414   Matt Jenkins           M 30-34     59/641       53:36    7:53     1:43:07
415   Andrew Top             M 40-44     45/557       55:03    7:53     1:43:08
416   Jon Carpenter          M 25-29     66/593       54:35    7:53     1:43:09
417   Josh Valentine         M 18-24     74/341       53:45    7:53     1:43:10
418   Shawn Scott            M 30-34     60/641       55:28    7:53     1:43:12
419   Jeff Rutig             M 50-54     13/333       54:36    7:53     1:43:16
420   Tim Billies            M 40-44     46/557       54:58    7:53     1:43:16
421   Brigitte Hiett         F 40-44      6/891       54:18    7:54     1:43:17
422   Ed Waldspurger         M 40-44     47/557       55:21    7:54     1:43:18
423   Christine Naderer      F 18-24     18/844       54:49    7:54     1:43:19
424   Megan Gorgone          F 35-39     13/987       54:56    7:54     1:43:19
425   Adam Kirwen            M 18-24     75/341       55:40    7:54     1:43:20
426   Steven Arey            M 35-39     43/585       53:00    7:54     1:43:22
427   Trish Hiler            F 40-44      7/891       55:15    7:54     1:43:22
428   Stephen Hulme          M 25-29     67/593       55:17    7:54     1:43:24
429   Shane Lawson           M 40-44     48/557       54:54    7:54     1:43:26
430   Gonzalo Henao          M 40-44     49/557       54:00    7:54     1:43:26
431   Angie Hatch            F 25-29    20/1235       54:24    7:54     1:43:28
432   Brynn Walden           M 50-54     14/333       53:38    7:54     1:43:28
433   Kim Briggs             F 40-44      8/891       55:41    7:55     1:43:31
434   Andrew Taylor          M 35-39     44/585       55:14    7:55     1:43:31
435   Craig Flandermeyer     M 40-44     50/557       55:05    7:55     1:43:32
436   Michael Buckley        M 25-29     68/593       54:38    7:55     1:43:33
437   Jim Urbaitis           M 25-29     69/593       52:06    7:55     1:43:33
438   Jacqueline Demarco     F 25-29    21/1235       55:01    7:55     1:43:33
439   Ronnie Kuhn            M 35-39     45/585       55:53    7:55     1:43:34
440   Ben Amlung             M 30-34     61/641       55:52    7:55     1:43:34
441   Scott Bischoff         M 45-49     34/434       54:34    7:55     1:43:34
442   Dorcas White           F 45-49      3/712       55:42    7:55     1:43:34
443   Michael Tombragel      M 50-54     15/333       55:44    7:55     1:43:34
444   Jonathan Littler       M 40-44     51/557       53:56    7:55     1:43:35
445   Jeff Riesenbeck        M 35-39     46/585       55:53    7:55     1:43:35
446   Robyn Williams         F 50-54      1/479       54:12    7:55     1:43:35
447   Rick Hochstetler       M 30-34     62/641       52:58    7:55     1:43:36
448   Daniel Fetsko          M 45-49     35/434       54:51    7:55     1:43:37
449   Todd Hill              M 35-39     47/585       54:51    7:55     1:43:37
450   Christina Harp         F 25-29    22/1235       55:18    7:55     1:43:40
451   David Plouffe          M 35-39     48/585       52:08    7:55     1:43:41
452   Amy Sullivan           F 18-24     19/844       56:09    7:55     1:43:42
453   John Huth              M 35-39     49/585       54:19    7:56     1:43:44
454   Nicole Nichols         F 25-29    23/1235       54:45    7:56     1:43:44
455   Chad Mitchell          M 25-29     70/593       54:15    7:56     1:43:45
456   Diane Lally            F 25-29    24/1235       53:12    7:56     1:43:46
457   Joseph Bubnick         M 30-34     63/641       55:19    7:56     1:43:48
458   Jeff Dawson            M 55-59      7/244       54:11    7:56     1:43:49
459   Larry Suzzer           M 18-24     76/341       57:06    7:56     1:43:49
460   Sheila Talbott         F 18-24     20/844       55:13    7:56     1:43:51
461   Derek Rathel           M 30-34     64/641       52:17    7:56     1:43:51
462   Robert Weinberg        M 40-44     52/557       54:43    7:56     1:43:52
463   David Darling          M 45-49     36/434       54:41    7:56     1:43:52
464   John Szymusiak         M 25-29     71/593       56:24    7:56     1:43:53
465   Matthew Wooten         M 35-39     50/585       53:56    7:56     1:43:55
466   Bill Wilfinger         M 40-44     53/557       55:16    7:56     1:43:55
467   Adam Hug               M 30-34     65/641       55:17    7:57     1:43:57
468   Sarah Stup             F 30-34    15/1103       54:23    7:57     1:43:58
469   Donald Trail           M 25-29     72/593       54:36    7:57     1:43:59
470   Alexander Saillez      M 35-39     51/585       55:18    7:57     1:43:59
471   Christopher Mattson    M 18-24     77/341       54:43    7:57     1:44:00
472   Christopher Keyser     M 40-44     54/557       52:04    7:57     1:44:00
473   Thomas Schwab          M 35-39     52/585       56:07    7:57     1:44:00
474   Meghan Mattson         F 18-24     21/844       54:43    7:57     1:44:01
475   Andrew Taylor          M 35-39     53/585       55:00    7:57     1:44:02
476   Joe Koetters           M 30-34     66/641       55:36    7:57     1:44:03
477   Jason House            M 35-39     54/585       53:23    7:57     1:44:04
478   Brian Forrester        M 40-44     55/557       55:47    7:57     1:44:04
479   Paul Schuurman         M 50-54     16/333       56:16    7:57     1:44:04
480   Darlene Page           F 45-49      4/712       54:04    7:57     1:44:06
481   Kim Roush              F 25-29    25/1235       55:09    7:57     1:44:06
482   Rachael Willman        F 30-34    16/1103       54:29    7:57     1:44:06
483   Daniel Pike            M 30-34     67/641       58:00    7:57     1:44:07
484   Phil Helms             M 30-34     68/641       54:31    7:57     1:44:08
485   Eunice Frahm           F 25-29    26/1235       54:09    7:57     1:44:09
486   Pamela Baker           F 40-44      9/891       55:30    7:57     1:44:09
487   Brad Cambridge         M 30-34     69/641       57:50    7:58     1:44:11
488   Kunihiro Yasui         M 30-34     70/641       54:13    7:58     1:44:11
489   Ben Walters            M 35-39     55/585       55:22    7:58     1:44:11
490   Tiffany Whitt          F 35-39     14/987       55:31    7:58     1:44:12
491   Joe Brinkmann          M 45-49     37/434       55:31    7:58     1:44:12
492   Michael Minnick        M 18-24     78/341       53:27    7:58     1:44:13
493   Jason Armstrong        M 40-44     56/557       53:54    7:58     1:44:13
494   Lauren Allen           F 18-24     22/844       57:30    7:58     1:44:14
495   Michael Stertzbach     M 14-17      11/79       54:05    7:58     1:44:19
496   Peter Jula             M 40-44     57/557       52:54    7:58     1:44:20
497   Michael Chauvet        M 30-34     71/641       57:21    7:58     1:44:21
498   Ben Spetz              M 35-39     56/585       55:51    7:59     1:44:23
499   Kyle Hall              M 14-17      12/79       50:35    7:59     1:44:25
500   Alicia Cross           F 25-29    27/1235       54:44    7:59     1:44:26

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 5/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Collin Dadosky         M 18-24     79/341       55:29    7:59     1:44:26
502   Lisa Hasler            F 40-44     10/891       55:42    7:59     1:44:27
503   Adam Hoblik            M 25-29     73/593       55:06    7:59     1:44:27
504   Diane Herndon          F 45-49      5/712       55:07    7:59     1:44:29
505   Guy Karrick            M 45-49     38/434       55:13    7:59     1:44:29
506   Stephanie Krombach     F 18-24     23/844       53:56    7:59     1:44:31
507   Adam Clouse            M 35-39     57/585       53:30    7:59     1:44:31
508   Rob Bires              M 30-34     72/641       56:04    7:59     1:44:31
509   Dora Izquierdo         F 25-29    28/1235       56:40    7:59     1:44:33
510   Bill Gardner           M 45-49     39/434       56:09    7:59     1:44:33
511   Christopher Stamper    M 35-39     58/585       55:15    7:59     1:44:33
512   Courtney Babcock       F 18-24     24/844       55:37    7:59     1:44:34
513   Wendy Babcock          F 45-49      6/712       55:37    7:59     1:44:34
514   Jeff Raber             M 45-49     40/434       54:26    7:59     1:44:34
515   Brian Kean             M 45-49     41/434       54:28    7:59     1:44:35
516   John Paciorek          M 30-34     73/641       54:42    8:00     1:44:36
517   Susana Waimin Siu      F 35-39     15/987       55:22    8:00     1:44:38
518   Roger Henry            M 45-49     42/434       53:46    8:00     1:44:38
519   Bobby Friel            M 30-34     74/641       55:54    8:00     1:44:38
520   Duncan Love            M 40-44     58/557       55:07    8:00     1:44:39
521   Steven Sharpe          M 30-34     75/641       53:44    8:00     1:44:39
522   Mike Skelly            M 25-29     74/593       55:17    8:00     1:44:39
523   Carolyn Krombach       F 45-49      7/712       54:51    8:00     1:44:40
524   Geoff Hoff             M 30-34     76/641       56:05    8:00     1:44:42
525   Chuck Noga             M 25-29     75/593       53:44    8:00     1:44:44
526   Elsa Rodriguez         F 18-24     25/844       54:01    8:00     1:44:44
527   Steven Gores           M 45-49     43/434       54:10    8:00     1:44:47
528   Rafael Ortiz           M 45-49     44/434       53:46    8:00     1:44:48
529   Casey Jones            M 35-39     59/585       57:19    8:00     1:44:48
530   Michael Brombosz       M 18-24     80/341       54:56    8:00     1:44:48
531   Michael Beeby          M 50-54     17/333       54:45    8:01     1:44:50
532   Ryan Weber             M 30-34     77/641       54:55    8:01     1:44:56
533   Bob Gracie             M 60-64      1/127       55:37    8:01     1:44:57
534   Chris Agnew            M 25-29     76/593       55:42    8:01     1:44:57
535   John Braun Ii          M 35-39     60/585       54:41    8:01     1:44:57
536   Gary Heffelfinger      M 40-44     59/557       53:28    8:01     1:44:57
537   Tanner Ziese           M 18-24     81/341       54:04    8:01     1:44:58
538   Steve Stevens          M 50-54     18/333       54:08    8:01     1:44:58
539   Nathan Brock           M 18-24     82/341       55:06    8:01     1:44:59
540   Anne Terhaar           F 25-29    29/1235       54:50    8:01     1:44:59
541   Steve Horvath          M 30-34     78/641       56:14    8:01     1:45:01
542   Tom Stawicki           M 35-39     61/585       56:59    8:02     1:45:02
543   Jonathan Bielski       M 35-39     62/585       58:42    8:02     1:45:04
544   Timothy Norton         M 40-44     60/557       53:32    8:02     1:45:06
545   John Balbach           M 25-29     77/593       55:19    8:02     1:45:07
546   Kevin Round            M 40-44     61/557       54:34    8:02     1:45:08
547   Carl Zugelter          M 60-64      2/127       54:57    8:02     1:45:09
548   Justin Bilyeu          M 25-29     78/593       56:42    8:02     1:45:11
549   David Knight           M 35-39     63/585       57:16    8:02     1:45:14
550   Emily Heitkamp         F 30-34    17/1103       55:57    8:03     1:45:16
551   Ryan Heitkamp          M 30-34     79/641       55:57    8:03     1:45:16
552   Eric Warm              M 40-44     62/557       57:36    8:03     1:45:16
553   Holly Adrien           F 30-34    18/1103       56:05    8:03     1:45:19
554   Dan Weaver             M 50-54     19/333       55:26    8:03     1:45:19
555   Matt Aman              M 35-39     64/585       55:24    8:03     1:45:20
556   Tara Obrien            F 40-44     11/891       54:51    8:03     1:45:20
557   Jonathan Watkins       M 25-29     79/593       55:32    8:03     1:45:20
558   Mark Herman            M 25-29     80/593       54:16    8:03     1:45:20
559   Jerry Bloom            M 35-39     65/585       53:55    8:03     1:45:21
560   Bruce Freeman          M 50-54     20/333       55:21    8:03     1:45:22
561   Tim Hilgeman           M 35-39     66/585       56:03    8:03     1:45:22
562   Bobby Moreland         M 40-44     63/557       57:10    8:03     1:45:23
563   Ben Read               M 25-29     81/593                8:03     1:45:24
564   Chris Monjaras         M 18-24     83/341       55:37    8:03     1:45:25
565   Hannah Bailey          F 14-17      2/101       58:36    8:03     1:45:25
566   Kelly Doherty          M 35-39     67/585       55:19    8:03     1:45:26
567   Jessica Hunter         F 18-24     26/844       56:44    8:03     1:45:26
568   Paul Heringer          M 35-39     68/585       54:38    8:03     1:45:26
569   Tasha Hogan            F 25-29    30/1235       55:27    8:03     1:45:27
570   Melissa Brinkman       F 30-34    19/1103       57:00    8:03     1:45:27
571   Cj Brown               M 30-34     80/641       56:21    8:03     1:45:28
572   Paige Cowles           F 18-24     27/844       54:48    8:04     1:45:28
573   Robert Mathews         M 45-49     45/434       55:58    8:04     1:45:30
574   Russell Sayre          M 45-49     46/434       57:44    8:04     1:45:30
575   Dean Catalano          M 40-44     64/557       55:49    8:04     1:45:31
576   Dario Ramirez          M 35-39     69/585       55:01    8:04     1:45:31
577   Allen Mason            M 35-39     70/585       54:07    8:04     1:45:31
578   Joseph Prince          M 45-49     47/434       56:18    8:04     1:45:34
579   Andy Mays              M 40-44     65/557       56:47    8:04     1:45:35
580   Sara Palazzo           F 45-49      8/712       57:24    8:04     1:45:35
581   Peter Stone            M 25-29     82/593       56:20    8:04     1:45:38
582   Gary Walker            M 50-54     21/333     1:01:58    8:04     1:45:39
583   Laurel Brunk           F 25-29    31/1235       54:41    8:04     1:45:40
584   James Edenfield        M 45-49     48/434       54:24    8:04     1:45:40
585   Mike Sczesny           M 40-44     66/557       53:16    8:04     1:45:40
586   Hellen Scharff         F 40-44     12/891       55:33    8:05     1:45:41
587   Julian Mueller         M 18-24     84/341       56:50    8:05     1:45:42
588   Liz Jordan             F 25-29    32/1235       55:37    8:05     1:45:43
589   Mark Sobczak           M 30-34     81/641       56:17    8:05     1:45:43
590   Oreste Gallo           M 25-29     83/593       58:39    8:05     1:45:44
591   Elam Mechley           M 40-44     67/557       55:49    8:05     1:45:44
592   David Thomasson        M 40-44     68/557       54:15    8:05     1:45:44
593   Brandon Abdon          M 30-34     82/641       56:27    8:05     1:45:45
594   Jeff Allen             M 55-59      8/244       55:54    8:05     1:45:45
595   Curt Wisecup           M 25-29     84/593       58:35    8:05     1:45:45
596   Matt Shuler            M 35-39     71/585       56:58    8:05     1:45:46
597   Joseph Dura            M 30-34     83/641       57:14    8:05     1:45:51
598   Stephen Toerner        M 25-29     85/593       54:47    8:05     1:45:53
599   Jennifer Tobe          F 35-39     16/987       56:04    8:06     1:45:57
600   Jody Engstrom          M 40-44     69/557       56:22    8:06     1:45:58
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601   Paige Albright         F 25-29    33/1235       55:05    8:06     1:46:01
602   Michael Mooney         M 35-39     72/585       56:10    8:06     1:46:01
603   Megan Patton           F 18-24     28/844       54:14    8:06     1:46:01
604   Rebecca Ashare         F 25-29    34/1235       55:47    8:06     1:46:04
605   Darrell Hewins         M 35-39     73/585       55:17    8:07     1:46:07
606   Jon Mumma              M 45-49     49/434       57:11    8:07     1:46:10
607   Eric Edwards           M 25-29     86/593       58:08    8:07     1:46:12
608   Chad Knight            M 40-44     70/557       56:49    8:07     1:46:13
609   Jennifer McMahon       F 30-34    20/1103       54:50    8:07     1:46:14
610   Scott Wever            M 40-44     71/557       56:18    8:07     1:46:15
611   Larry Wallace          M 45-49     50/434       55:31    8:07     1:46:16
612   Erica Minner           F 25-29    35/1235       53:54    8:07     1:46:17
613   John Irvin             M 18-24     85/341       57:02    8:07     1:46:17
614   Debbie Albers          F 40-44     13/891       56:00    8:07     1:46:17
615   John Paderi            M 30-34     84/641       56:03    8:07     1:46:18
616   William Cilley         M 45-49     51/434       56:24    8:07     1:46:19
617   David Schlater         M 40-44     72/557       54:50    8:07     1:46:20
618   Brittany Woeste        F 18-24     29/844       58:10    8:08     1:46:22
619   Chris Ricke            M 18-24     86/341       55:12    8:08     1:46:24
620   Ryan Adkins            M 30-34     85/641       57:04    8:08     1:46:26
621   Rachel Tinsler         F 30-34    21/1103       54:45    8:08     1:46:27
622   Erin Beers             F 30-34    22/1103       54:45    8:08     1:46:28
623   Zachary Wilson         M 30-34     86/641       57:50    8:08     1:46:29
624   Michael Mills          M 30-34     87/641       58:14    8:08     1:46:30
625   Patricia King          F 18-24     30/844       56:47    8:09     1:46:34
626   Kevin Johnstone        M 40-44     73/557       54:37    8:09     1:46:36
627   Brian Dente            M 30-34     88/641       57:44    8:09     1:46:37
628   Daniel Groll           M 25-29     87/593       53:31    8:09     1:46:39
629   Jeffrey Schrager       M 45-49     52/434       57:05    8:09     1:46:40
630   Doug Christy           M 35-39     74/585       56:48    8:09     1:46:40
631   Joel Forman            M 40-44     74/557       57:15    8:09     1:46:42
632   Michael Gorgone        M 40-44     75/557       55:35    8:09     1:46:43
633   Jon Karulf             M 30-34     89/641       53:48    8:09     1:46:43
634   Mark Fiss              M 35-39     75/585       57:05    8:09     1:46:44
635   Donald West            M 30-34     90/641       57:23    8:09     1:46:45
636   Jenny Poore            F 18-24     31/844       55:54    8:09     1:46:46
637   Mary Sullivan          F 35-39     17/987       57:31    8:10     1:46:48
638   Lenore Gouge           F 30-34    23/1103       56:42    8:10     1:46:49
639   Sarah Cadle            F 40-44     14/891       56:59    8:10     1:46:49
640   Jacob Baynham          M 25-29     88/593     1:00:23    8:10     1:46:50
641   Michael Elliott        M 30-34     91/641       55:19    8:10     1:46:50
642   Austen Koehn           M 18-24     87/341       58:22    8:10     1:46:50
643   Todd Nelson            M 40-44     76/557       56:38    8:10     1:46:51
644   Joshua Frazier         M 35-39     76/585       56:48    8:10     1:46:51
645   Bryan Vranic           M 18-24     88/341       59:05    8:10     1:46:54
646   Robert Clemens         M 45-49     53/434       54:28    8:10     1:46:54
647   Cynthia Chaney         F 35-39     18/987       56:55    8:10     1:46:54
648   Eric Gould             M 40-44     77/557       57:19    8:10     1:46:55
649   Troy Warnken           M 40-44     78/557       57:22    8:10     1:46:55
650   Michael Haynie         M 40-44     79/557       58:07    8:10     1:46:55
651   Tina Shuler            F 30-34    24/1103       56:58    8:10     1:46:56
652   Robert Bimonte         M 30-34     92/641       56:18    8:10     1:46:56
653   Christopher Bell       M 40-44     80/557       57:55    8:10     1:46:57
654   Heather Moore          F 40-44     15/891       57:25    8:10     1:46:57
655   Evan Finch             M 14-17      13/79     1:00:25    8:10     1:46:58
656   Kristian Gatewood      M 30-34     93/641       58:09    8:10     1:46:58
657   Stuart Willison        M 30-34     94/641       54:05    8:10     1:46:58
658   Logan Howell           M 18-24     89/341       57:40    8:10     1:46:59
659   Roger Hartman          M 40-44     81/557       56:59    8:10     1:46:59
660   Tony Issenmann         M 30-34     95/641       57:38    8:10     1:46:59
661   Elizabeth Miller       F 18-24     32/844       57:01    8:10     1:46:59
662   Megan Uhl              F 25-29    36/1235       56:51    8:11     1:47:00
663   Joseph Babka           M 18-24     90/341                8:11     1:47:01
664   Christopher Thelen     M 30-34     96/641       56:06    8:11     1:47:02
665   Christine Agnew        F 40-44     16/891       57:18    8:11     1:47:03
666   Jen Philbrick          F 25-29    37/1235       58:08    8:11     1:47:04
667   Jason Delaet           M 35-39     77/585       56:14    8:11     1:47:05
668   Paul Wade              M 45-49     54/434       55:14    8:11     1:47:05
669   Kyle Combs             M 25-29     89/593       57:18    8:11     1:47:06
670   Luis Pradera           M 55-59      9/244       55:38    8:11     1:47:06
671   Kevin Price            M 35-39     78/585       55:55    8:11     1:47:09
672   Charles Jorgensen      M 30-34     97/641       57:19    8:11     1:47:09
673   Al Lavoie              M 45-49     55/434       57:38    8:11     1:47:09
674   Scott Van Nice         M 30-34     98/641       57:41    8:11     1:47:10
675   Sander Wechsler        M 45-49     56/434       56:47    8:11     1:47:10
676   Christopher Yards      M 18-24     91/341       59:09    8:11     1:47:10
677   Andy Garcia            M 35-39     79/585       56:01    8:11     1:47:11
678   Paul Griffo            M 55-59     10/244       55:24    8:11     1:47:12
679   Deirdre Meyer          F 30-34    25/1103       55:15    8:11     1:47:12
680   Patrick Kennedy        M 25-29     90/593     1:01:02    8:12     1:47:13
681   Alan Farquharson       M 30-34     99/641       56:59    8:12     1:47:15
682   Jason Caney            M 35-39     80/585       54:25    8:12     1:47:17
683   David Blumenfeld       M 55-59     11/244       53:53    8:12     1:47:18
684   Averrin Mwalupindi     M 50-54     22/333       57:42    8:12     1:47:18
685   Rick McElroy           M 40-44     82/557       55:22    8:12     1:47:20
686   Kathleen Woods         F 45-49      9/712       55:38    8:12     1:47:21
687   Chris Weaver           M 30-34    100/641       58:20    8:12     1:47:21
688   Kyle Poland            M 30-34    101/641       58:20    8:12     1:47:21
689   David Downing          M 40-44     83/557       56:44    8:12     1:47:21
690   Jennifer Peters        F 30-34    26/1103       57:41    8:12     1:47:23
691   Brian Hennessey        M 25-29     91/593       55:58    8:12     1:47:23
692   Steve Decker           M 45-49     57/434       58:27    8:12     1:47:23
693   Eddie De Leon          M 45-49     58/434       57:47    8:12     1:47:23
694   Suzanne Pieczonka      F 30-34    27/1103       56:23    8:12     1:47:23
695   Andrew Chandler        M 30-34    102/641       59:02    8:12     1:47:23
696   John Guttadore         M 55-59     12/244       58:15    8:12     1:47:26
697   John Mathews           M 50-54     23/333       56:09    8:13     1:47:26
698   Rachel Luther          F 35-39     19/987       58:38    8:13     1:47:26
699   Joe Simon              M 18-24     92/341       54:14    8:13     1:47:27
700   Steve Deitzer          M 45-49     59/434       55:41    8:13     1:47:29
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701   Jennifer Mooradian     F 35-39     20/987       55:20    8:13     1:47:32
702   Michael Frey           M 35-39     81/585       55:58    8:13     1:47:32
703   Stephanie Morgan       F 35-39     21/987       56:46    8:13     1:47:33
704   Steve Muir             M 40-44     84/557       56:30    8:13     1:47:33
705   Audrey Linn            F 14-17      3/101       57:13    8:13     1:47:33
706   David Morgan           M 35-39     82/585       56:45    8:13     1:47:34
707   Scott Jewsbury         M 35-39     83/585     1:00:12    8:13     1:47:35
708   Mauricio O'Connell     M 30-34    103/641       56:26    8:13     1:47:38
709   William Kusnierz       M 40-44     85/557       56:47    8:14     1:47:41
710   Shannon Crone          F 35-39     22/987       56:38    8:14     1:47:42
711   Peter Hilligoss        M 25-29     92/593       53:31    8:14     1:47:43
712   Catherine Estep        F 25-29    38/1235       56:41    8:14     1:47:44
713   Shane Mueller          M 18-24     93/341       57:21    8:14     1:47:44
714   Bradley Bartlow        M 25-29     93/593       58:40    8:14     1:47:45
715   Morgan Neely           M 30-34    104/641       58:15    8:14     1:47:46
716   Chelsey Holtz          F 18-24     33/844       58:22    8:14     1:47:48
717   Scott Wesseler         M 25-29     94/593     1:00:27    8:14     1:47:50
718   Scott Warren           M 35-39     84/585       55:53    8:14     1:47:50
719   Daniel Mann            M 30-34    105/641       56:52    8:14     1:47:51
720   John Sinclair          M 50-54     24/333       56:59    8:15     1:47:52
721   Tom Buschelmann        M 30-34    106/641       55:28    8:15     1:47:54
722   Anne Jacobs Kenyon     F 35-39     23/987       57:28    8:15     1:47:54
723   Andrew Flanagan        M 18-24     94/341       51:11    8:15     1:47:54
724   Anthony Pruitt         M 25-29     95/593       55:27    8:15     1:47:55
725   Jessica Remmert        F 25-29    39/1235       57:23    8:15     1:47:57
726   Dawn Pursell           F 35-39     24/987       59:31    8:15     1:47:59
727   Carrie Thelen          F 30-34    28/1103       56:33    8:15     1:47:59
728   Robert Ferguson        M 35-39     85/585       57:10    8:15     1:48:02
729   Larry Starr            M 60-64      3/127       58:38    8:15     1:48:02
730   Timothy Good           M 30-34    107/641       57:02    8:15     1:48:02
731   Beth Swank             F 45-49     10/712       55:06    8:15     1:48:03
732   Peter Groner           M 25-29     96/593       57:51    8:15     1:48:04
733   Kari Splitt            F 25-29    40/1235       57:57    8:15     1:48:04
734   Kenji Shiota           M 40-44     86/557       54:45    8:15     1:48:05
735   Roger Werth            M 45-49     60/434       54:20    8:16     1:48:05
736   Fran Mateycik          F 25-29    41/1235       55:59    8:16     1:48:09
737   Akina Morriss          F 25-29    42/1235       56:28    8:16     1:48:09
738   Shandyn Bateman        F 18-24     34/844       57:31    8:16     1:48:12
739   Kevin Parker           M 35-39     86/585       59:34    8:16     1:48:12
740   Scott Lyons            M 30-34    108/641       56:48    8:16     1:48:12
741   Ashley Agnew           F 25-29    43/1235       55:56    8:16     1:48:13
742   Lisa Gausmann          F 30-34    29/1103       56:45    8:16     1:48:15
743   Pj Wellnitz            M 14-17      14/79       54:37    8:16     1:48:17
744   Scott Brown            M 30-34    109/641       55:21    8:17     1:48:19
745   Gina Brumfield         F 35-39     25/987       56:58    8:17     1:48:19
746   Jason Nemec            M 30-34    110/641       58:15    8:17     1:48:19
747   Mauri Kuyper           M 60-64      4/127       59:57    8:17     1:48:25
748   Andrew Jimenez         M 18-24     95/341       54:30    8:18     1:48:32
749   Missy Danzer           F 25-29    44/1235       57:44    8:18     1:48:33
750   Denise Doerflein       F 35-39     26/987       57:29    8:18     1:48:34
751   Clint Copenhaver       M 30-34    111/641       56:47    8:18     1:48:36
752   Luke Goedde            M 25-29     97/593       57:46    8:18     1:48:36
753   Paul Prus              M 50-54     25/333       58:16    8:18     1:48:36
754   Brandon Cogswell       M 30-34    112/641       58:05    8:18     1:48:37
755   Jim Glendon            M 60-64      5/127       58:33    8:18     1:48:37
756   Carstell Winston       M 35-39     87/585       56:21    8:18     1:48:37
757   Christina Juva         F 30-34    30/1103       57:45    8:18     1:48:38
758   Famico Williams        M 30-34    113/641       57:03    8:18     1:48:39
759   Mitchell Selhorst      M 25-29     98/593       57:06    8:18     1:48:39
760   Ryan Wells             M 25-29     99/593       56:25    8:18     1:48:40
761   Nancy Pater            F 35-39     27/987       55:27    8:18     1:48:40
762   Maruti Dey             M 35-39     88/585       56:58    8:18     1:48:41
763   Troy Pugh              M 35-39     89/585       56:51    8:18     1:48:43
764   Gary Van Winkle        M 35-39     90/585       55:35    8:18     1:48:43
765   Kevin Bowditch         M 50-54     26/333       59:16    8:18     1:48:44
766   Satoru Fuchise         M 35-39     91/585       59:14    8:18     1:48:44
767   Jason Schenck          M 35-39     92/585       58:13    8:19     1:48:45
768   Gabriel Englander      M 18-24     96/341       59:29    8:19     1:48:46
769   Jon Krumpelbeck        M 18-24     97/341       59:37    8:19     1:48:46
770   Dieumy Ngo             F 35-39     28/987       58:20    8:19     1:48:46
771   Michael Sovec          M 50-54     27/333       54:46    8:19     1:48:46
772   Jon Webster            M 25-29    100/593     1:00:06    8:19     1:48:47
773   Gregory Evilsizor      M 25-29    101/593       57:56    8:19     1:48:48
774   Kelly Bombrys          F 25-29    45/1235       57:11    8:19     1:48:50
775   Scott Spilman          M 25-29    102/593       57:03    8:19     1:48:53
776   Erin Allard            F 30-34    31/1103       57:03    8:19     1:48:53
777   John Denicola          M 25-29    103/593       55:29    8:19     1:48:53
778   Sarah Wynn             F 40-44     17/891       57:05    8:19     1:48:54
779   Bo Wang                M 18-24     98/341       59:31    8:19     1:48:54
780   Taryn Williams         F 18-24     35/844       58:48    8:19     1:48:55
781   Joe Kennell            M 50-54     28/333       58:55    8:19     1:48:55
782   Clay Sills             M 35-39     93/585       58:12    8:19     1:48:55
783   Sara Ward              F 30-34    32/1103       55:40    8:19     1:48:56
784   Yogesh Wijegunawardana M 14-17      15/79       54:32    8:19     1:48:57
785   Matthew Hendricks      M 30-34    114/641       56:28    8:19     1:48:57
786   Grant Wilson           M 45-49     61/434       57:43    8:20     1:48:58
787   Lincoln Stephenson     M 25-29    104/593       58:09    8:20     1:48:58
788   Mark Church            M 40-44     87/557       58:49    8:20     1:48:59
789   Chuck Hardy            M 35-39     94/585       59:12    8:20     1:48:59
790   Mike Arlt              M 45-49     62/434       55:32    8:20     1:49:00
791   Kaitlyn Ytterberg      F 18-24     36/844       57:02    8:20     1:49:03
792   Patrick McSweeney      M 18-24     99/341       54:53    8:20     1:49:04
793   Teresa Graf            F 18-24     37/844       58:51    8:20     1:49:04
794   Robert Seal            M 14-17      16/79       57:54    8:20     1:49:04
795   Jason Roemer           M 35-39     95/585       56:06    8:20     1:49:05
796   Craig Hultquist        M 50-54     29/333       57:13    8:20     1:49:05
797   Matthew Beck           M 18-24    100/341       57:02    8:20     1:49:05
798   Kinsey McBeath         F 14-17      4/101       57:14    8:20     1:49:05
799   Brian Faulkner         M 45-49     63/434       56:39    8:20     1:49:06
800   Jeff O'Brien           M 40-44     88/557       56:34    8:20     1:49:08
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801   Andrea Goodrich        F 18-24     38/844       57:24    8:20     1:49:09
802   Aaron Gastrich         M 30-34    115/641       58:38    8:20     1:49:09
803   Vince Schaper          M 45-49     64/434       57:43    8:20     1:49:09
804   David Aman             M 40-44     89/557       57:33    8:20     1:49:10
805   Christine Mouch        F 35-39     29/987       56:36    8:21     1:49:11
806   Lance Atkins           M 40-44     90/557       56:21    8:21     1:49:12
807   David Grome            M 35-39     96/585       54:29    8:21     1:49:12
808   Sarah Gilpin           F 35-39     30/987       58:03    8:21     1:49:12
809   Darin Vilano           M 35-39     97/585       58:03    8:21     1:49:12
810   Joanna Milroy          F 25-29    46/1235       58:44    8:21     1:49:13
811   Joseph Patrick         M 35-39     98/585       57:35    8:21     1:49:14
812   Jon Hawke              M 40-44     91/557       58:29    8:21     1:49:14
813   Mau-Yi Wu              M 30-34    116/641       57:11    8:21     1:49:15
814   Alicia Krill           F 25-29    47/1235       56:31    8:21     1:49:15
815   Robyn Roemer           F 35-39     31/987       56:07    8:21     1:49:16
816   Jenny Berger           F 18-24     39/844       59:28    8:21     1:49:17
817   James Mitchum          M 25-29    105/593       58:36    8:21     1:49:17
818   Amy Klotz              F 40-44     18/891       59:38    8:21     1:49:18
819   Andrew Neiheisel       M 25-29    106/593     1:01:20    8:21     1:49:18
820   Lisa Weber             F 30-34    33/1103       58:52    8:21     1:49:19
821   Nathan Dickman         M 25-29    107/593       59:07    8:21     1:49:19
822   Taylor Tinnin          F 14-17      5/101     1:00:16    8:21     1:49:20
823   Doug Adams             M 40-44     92/557       58:53    8:21     1:49:21
824   Michael Shea           M 40-44     93/557       57:27    8:21     1:49:21
825   Emily Goldman          F 25-29    48/1235       57:23    8:21     1:49:21
826   Joe Schitter           M 40-44     94/557       59:26    8:21     1:49:22
827   John Ward              M 35-39     99/585       58:30    8:21     1:49:23
828   Scott Schitter         M 45-49     65/434       59:27    8:21     1:49:23
829   Joseph Giordano        M 35-39    100/585       56:43    8:22     1:49:24
830   Lucille Smith          F 35-39     32/987       59:54    8:22     1:49:25
831   Braden Martini         M 25-29    108/593       54:58    8:22     1:49:26
832   Michael Loban          M 25-29    109/593     1:00:24    8:22     1:49:26
833   David White            M 40-44     95/557       59:09    8:22     1:49:28
834   Benjamin Munoz         M 35-39    101/585       57:43    8:22     1:49:30
835   Shannon Sharp-Rutig    F 35-39     33/987       57:12    8:22     1:49:30
836   Gregory Schmitz        M 30-34    117/641       59:49    8:22     1:49:32
837   Jacob Towner           M 18-24    101/341       57:39    8:22     1:49:33
838   Matthew Hickin         M 18-24    102/341       56:24    8:22     1:49:34
839   Tyler Stouder          M 18-24    103/341       56:31    8:22     1:49:34
840   Sarah Ladrick          F 18-24     40/844       55:55    8:22     1:49:34
841   Joe Cooper             M 30-34    118/641       57:36    8:22     1:49:34
842   Kevin Thomas           M 35-39    102/585       57:53    8:22     1:49:35
843   Sally Wallace          F 60-64      1/165       57:54    8:22     1:49:35
844   Andy Berger            M 14-17      17/79       55:13    8:22     1:49:35
845   Sarah Jorgensen        F 30-34    34/1103       57:58    8:22     1:49:36
846   Jessica Sharts         F 25-29    49/1235       58:35    8:22     1:49:36
847   Thomas Duckworth       M 55-59     13/244       57:41    8:22     1:49:36
848   George Brown           M 35-39    103/585       59:03    8:22     1:49:37
849   Erin Wuerdeman         F 35-39     34/987       59:13    8:22     1:49:37
850   Bryan Cobble           M 30-34    119/641       57:31    8:23     1:49:38
851   Kevin Buss             M 30-34    120/641       59:13    8:23     1:49:39
852   Kimmie Whiting         F 18-24     41/844       58:44    8:23     1:49:41
853   Andrew Melchers        M 30-34    121/641       57:44    8:23     1:49:42
854   Richard Towner         M 45-49     66/434       57:39    8:23     1:49:43
855   Anne James Boyd        F 40-44     19/891       57:37    8:23     1:49:43
856   Verna Arnette          F 45-49     11/712       58:54    8:23     1:49:43
857   Brian Looney           M 14-17      18/79     1:02:06    8:23     1:49:43
858   Marsha Parke           F 35-39     35/987       59:11    8:23     1:49:45
859   Kevin Haworth          M 25-29    110/593     1:01:18    8:23     1:49:45
860   Katie Collins          F 35-39     36/987       58:13    8:23     1:49:45
861   Christa Bishop         F 40-44     20/891     1:00:11    8:23     1:49:46
862   Nick Grubenhoff        M 25-29    111/593       58:20    8:23     1:49:47
863   Gregory Brown          M 45-49     67/434     1:00:12    8:23     1:49:47
864   Jess Wilson            F 25-29    50/1235       58:09    8:23     1:49:48
865   Michael Krabbe         M 35-39    104/585       57:40    8:23     1:49:48
866   Evie Estes             F 45-49     12/712       55:14    8:23     1:49:48
867   Bryan Krabbe           M 35-39    105/585       57:39    8:23     1:49:48
868   Daniel Oaks            M 25-29    112/593       58:49    8:23     1:49:48
869   Bob Bosse              M 45-49     68/434       57:58    8:23     1:49:49
870   Brittany Oaks          F 25-29    51/1235       58:49    8:23     1:49:49
871   Michael Abraham        M 45-49     69/434       59:32    8:23     1:49:49
872   David Davis            M 40-44     96/557       55:13    8:23     1:49:49
873   Scott Goertemiller     M 45-49     70/434       57:41    8:23     1:49:50
874   Lindsey Sprague        F 25-29    52/1235       55:42    8:24     1:49:50
875   Josh Schlabach         M 30-34    122/641       59:10    8:24     1:49:51
876   Ilona Hermann          F 40-44     21/891       57:55    8:24     1:49:51
877   Jessie Louie           F 25-29    53/1235     1:00:11    8:24     1:49:51
878   Tara Patrick           F 18-24     42/844     1:01:03    8:24     1:49:53
879   Steve Lippincott       M 25-29    113/593     1:00:46    8:24     1:49:53
880   Paul Reed              M 45-49     71/434       59:00    8:24     1:49:55
881   Megan Carney           F 25-29    54/1235       58:06    8:24     1:49:56
882   Michael Rouse          M 25-29    114/593     1:01:44    8:24     1:49:56
883   Robert Higginson       M 45-49     72/434       58:18    8:24     1:49:56
884   Patrick Turnbull       M 35-39    106/585       57:34    8:24     1:49:56
885   Doug Michel            M 45-49     73/434       58:39    8:24     1:49:57
886   Paul Smith             M 40-44     97/557       58:26    8:24     1:49:58
887   Claire James           F 40-44     22/891       57:57    8:24     1:49:58
888   Susan Stein            F 18-24     43/844     1:01:07    8:24     1:49:58
889   Andrew Filak           M 18-24    104/341     1:00:36    8:24     1:49:59
890   James Villegas         M 30-34    123/641       59:16    8:24     1:49:59
891   Sean McIntosh          M 25-29    115/593       56:11    8:24     1:50:00
892   Walt Mast              M 60-64      6/127       59:06    8:24     1:50:01
893   Matthew Smyk           M 30-34    124/641       59:12    8:24     1:50:02
894   William Watts          M 25-29    116/593       58:42    8:24     1:50:02
895   Sara Chapman           F 30-34    35/1103       57:20    8:24     1:50:02
896   Michael Spencer        M 30-34    125/641     1:00:39    8:25     1:50:03
897   Ryan Edler             M 25-29    117/593       56:21    8:25     1:50:04
898   Mary Naeger            F 45-49     13/712       57:14    8:25     1:50:04
899   Gen Fukuyama           M 35-39    107/585       57:43    8:25     1:50:04
900   Elizabeth Cutting      F 35-39     37/987       57:32    8:25     1:50:04
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901   Kirk Mousa             M 35-39    108/585       58:44    8:25     1:50:05
902   Vikram Gupta           M 35-39    109/585     1:00:19    8:25     1:50:05
903   Stephen Kirwen         M 50-54     30/333       58:46    8:25     1:50:06
904   Richard Guy            M 55-59     14/244       58:05    8:25     1:50:06
905   Kristin Rumsey         F 25-29    55/1235       58:31    8:25     1:50:08
906   Dan Fagin              M 40-44     98/557       58:29    8:25     1:50:09
907   Steve Rom              M 40-44     99/557       56:39    8:25     1:50:10
908   Luis Guerra            M 25-29    118/593       58:56    8:25     1:50:12
909   Mark Millburg          M 55-59     15/244       59:09    8:25     1:50:12
910   Kevin Wisniewski       M 35-39    110/585       57:17    8:25     1:50:13
911   David Alexander        M 45-49     74/434       57:53    8:25     1:50:13
912   Guillaume Collet       M 18-24    105/341       58:27    8:25     1:50:15
913   Jay Evans              M 35-39    111/585       59:07    8:25     1:50:15
914   Dave Barta             M 40-44    100/557       58:39    8:25     1:50:15
915   Gregory Vranic         M 50-54     31/333       59:07    8:26     1:50:17
916   Steven Meyers          M 40-44    101/557       59:18    8:26     1:50:18
917   Don Biocca             M 40-44    102/557       57:32    8:26     1:50:18
918   John Beatsch           M 55-59     16/244       56:16    8:26     1:50:20
919   Jim Steele             M 35-39    112/585     1:01:01    8:26     1:50:20
920   Clay Arvola            M 18-24    106/341     1:00:07    8:26     1:50:21
921   Michael Kemer          M 30-34    126/641       58:14    8:26     1:50:21
922   Brandon Webber         M 14-17      19/79       58:05    8:26     1:50:22
923   Philip Rittling        M 25-29    119/593       59:34    8:26     1:50:23
924   Chris Roberson         M 40-44    103/557       56:34    8:26     1:50:24
925   Nick George            M 18-24    107/341     1:00:05    8:26     1:50:24
926   Matthew Allison        M 30-34    127/641       58:35    8:26     1:50:24
927   Chuck Mockabee         M 55-59     17/244       58:38    8:26     1:50:26
928   M Ahrens               F 40-44     23/891       58:45    8:26     1:50:26
929   Paul Fisher            M 30-34    128/641       59:23    8:26     1:50:27
930   Michael Halcomb        M 50-54     32/333       58:21    8:26     1:50:27
931   Dionisio Garcia        M 50-54     33/333       58:54    8:26     1:50:28
932   Ron Stemshorn          M 55-59     18/244       58:30    8:26     1:50:28
933   Scott Sublett          M 35-39    113/585       57:44    8:26     1:50:28
934   Tom Duffee             M 55-59     19/244     1:00:14    8:27     1:50:30
935   Dylan Taylor           M 14-17      20/79     1:00:23    8:27     1:50:30
936   Patricia Spielman      F 25-29    56/1235       58:32    8:27     1:50:32
937   Stephen Brown          M 45-49     75/434       58:33    8:27     1:50:32
938   Ross Czarnik           M 25-29    120/593       57:40    8:27     1:50:32
939   John Huetcher          M 35-39    114/585       57:35    8:27     1:50:33
940   Mike Greene            M 25-29    121/593       59:41    8:27     1:50:33
941   Allison Krentz         F 30-34    36/1103       58:22    8:27     1:50:34
942   Erin Johnson           F 25-29    57/1235       58:29    8:27     1:50:34
943   Matthew Heeman         M 25-29    122/593       58:22    8:27     1:50:34
944   Joe Brumenschenkel     M 55-59     20/244     1:00:07    8:27     1:50:34
945   Kim Cerretti           F 30-34    37/1103       58:21    8:27     1:50:35
946   Ed Izaguirre           M 30-34    129/641       57:52    8:27     1:50:37
947   Baxter Sanders         M 25-29    123/593       59:35    8:27     1:50:39
948   Jill Johnson           F 45-49     14/712       58:10    8:27     1:50:41
949   Jody Basye             M 40-44    104/557       56:25    8:27     1:50:42
950   Adam Tieger            M 18-24    108/341       58:06    8:27     1:50:42
951   Robert Gerke           M 45-49     76/434       59:51    8:28     1:50:43
952   Christopher Anderson   M 35-39    115/585       57:23    8:28     1:50:44
953   April Shereda          F 40-44     24/891       57:48    8:28     1:50:44
954   Robert Johnson         M 30-34    130/641       58:36    8:28     1:50:44
955   Tom Sauer              M 40-44    105/557     1:00:41    8:28     1:50:45
956   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/27     1:00:43    8:28     1:50:46
957   Gregory Green          M 45-49     77/434     1:00:04    8:28     1:50:48
958   David Ottesen          M 40-44    106/557     1:00:46    8:28     1:50:48
959   Kevin Smith            M 45-49     78/434       59:33    8:28     1:50:48
960   Mason Moore            M 14-17      21/79       56:58    8:28     1:50:48
961   Peter Love             M 60-64      7/127       56:23    8:28     1:50:48
962   Anthony Wean           M 50-54     34/333       59:33    8:28     1:50:49
963   Sam Heinold            M 18-24    109/341       57:30    8:28     1:50:49
964   Brant Schulz           M 25-29    124/593       59:09    8:28     1:50:49
965   Jonathan Poma          M 25-29    125/593       58:33    8:28     1:50:50
966   Althea Davis           F 30-34    38/1103       58:24    8:28     1:50:50
967   David Stansbury        M 35-39    116/585     1:01:13    8:28     1:50:50
968   Margaret Allen         F 40-44     25/891       59:06    8:28     1:50:51
969   Jimmy Paskal           M 25-29    126/593       58:14    8:28     1:50:51
970   Dan Krekeler           M 45-49     79/434       57:20    8:28     1:50:51
971   Jason Price            M 30-34    131/641       57:21    8:28     1:50:51
972   Eliah White            M 25-29    127/593       57:34    8:28     1:50:52
973   Katherine Baker        F 35-39     38/987     1:00:24    8:28     1:50:55
974   Cassie Hauswald        F 35-39     39/987       58:06    8:28     1:50:55
975   Penni Black            F 40-44     26/891       59:05    8:29     1:50:58
976   Suzanne Rutishauser    F 30-34    39/1103       58:31    8:29     1:50:59
977   Sarah Graman           F 25-29    58/1235       59:31    8:29     1:51:01
978   Sean McGrory           M 50-54     35/333       59:23    8:29     1:51:01
979   John Glennon           M 35-39    117/585       58:18    8:29     1:51:01
980   Chris Scheffer         M 35-39    118/585       57:02    8:29     1:51:02
981   Suttan Geiser          F 45-49     15/712       58:28    8:29     1:51:02
982   Caroline Miller        F 18-24     44/844       58:39    8:29     1:51:02
983   Kathryn Fauver         F 18-24     45/844       58:39    8:29     1:51:03
984   Bob Laws               M 45-49     80/434       59:47    8:29     1:51:04
985   Ken McGuire            M 40-44    107/557       58:40    8:29     1:51:06
986   Randy Petit            M 25-29    128/593     1:01:40    8:29     1:51:06
987   Steve Savon            M 40-44    108/557       59:35    8:29     1:51:06
988   Jennifer Bracken       F 35-39     40/987       59:59    8:29     1:51:07
989   Mike Linville          M 40-44    109/557       56:01    8:29     1:51:08
990   Charley Frank          M 45-49     81/434     1:00:33    8:30     1:51:09
991   Keith Demaree          M 30-34    132/641       58:09    8:30     1:51:09
992   David Bacon            M 50-54     36/333     1:00:10    8:30     1:51:10
993   Brian Lambdin          M 40-44    110/557       58:05    8:30     1:51:10
994   Chris Berger           M 40-44    111/557       56:57    8:30     1:51:10
995   Kevin Krieg            M 40-44    112/557       57:16    8:30     1:51:11
996   Jeff Zimmer            M 25-29    129/593       56:16    8:30     1:51:12
997   Michal Andras          M 30-34    133/641       58:13    8:30     1:51:14
998   Jeffrey Kujawa         M 40-44    113/557       57:30    8:30     1:51:16
999   Joseph Hying           M 25-29    130/593     1:01:27    8:30     1:51:18
1000  Greg Pownell           M 40-44    114/557       56:34    8:30     1:51:18
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1001  Mark Scott             M 45-49     82/434       56:56    8:30     1:51:19
1002  Jake Lindley           M 18-24    110/341     1:00:24    8:31     1:51:22
1003  Cliff Huggins          M 50-54     37/333       59:32    8:31     1:51:23
1004  Giselle Schipper       F 45-49     16/712     1:00:41    8:31     1:51:25
1005  Karen Hordinski        F 40-44     27/891       58:53    8:31     1:51:25
1006  Andrew Hilmer          M 25-29    131/593     1:03:22    8:31     1:51:26
1007  Megan McAuley          F 18-24     46/844     1:01:40    8:31     1:51:27
1008  David Gordon-Johnson   M 18-24    111/341       59:04    8:31     1:51:28
1009  Nathan Wilcox          M 30-34    134/641       59:28    8:31     1:51:29
1010  Joel Nordstrom         M 25-29    132/593       57:18    8:31     1:51:30
1011  Jeremy Louis           M 30-34    135/641       59:13    8:31     1:51:31
1012  Bill Manuel            M 35-39    119/585       59:13    8:31     1:51:31
1013  Matt Eysoldt           M 35-39    120/585     1:00:01    8:31     1:51:33
1014  Nick Strzelecki        M 18-24    112/341       58:55    8:31     1:51:33
1015  Erin Wagner            F 30-34    40/1103       59:36    8:31     1:51:33
1016  Mark Elsass            M 45-49     83/434       58:26    8:31     1:51:33
1017  James Boyer            M 25-29    133/593       57:16    8:31     1:51:33
1018  Robert Miller          M 40-44    115/557       59:20    8:31     1:51:34
1019  Robert Arnold          M 40-44    116/557       58:18    8:31     1:51:34
1020  Edward Smith           M 45-49     84/434       58:51    8:31     1:51:34
1021  Monica O'Connor        F 30-34    41/1103       57:59    8:31     1:51:34
1022  Krista Haswell         F 30-34    42/1103       59:12    8:31     1:51:35
1023  Tom Moehring           M 25-29    134/593     1:00:42    8:32     1:51:36
1024  Gregory Hug            M 40-44    117/557       57:48    8:32     1:51:36
1025  Jeff Mills             M 35-39    121/585     1:01:26    8:32     1:51:37
1026  Megan Sanders          F 25-29    59/1235     1:00:23    8:32     1:51:38
1027  Mike Dennett           M 50-54     38/333       58:39    8:32     1:51:38
1028  Thomas Snudden         M 45-49     85/434       59:29    8:32     1:51:38
1029  Jeff Schlueter         M 45-49     86/434       58:52    8:32     1:51:39
1030  Tim Harrison           M 45-49     87/434       58:42    8:32     1:51:39
1031  Julie Whitis           F 35-39     41/987       57:36    8:32     1:51:40
1032  Jackie Metro           F 25-29    60/1235     1:00:10    8:32     1:51:40
1033  Evon Pitcock           F 35-39     42/987       58:07    8:32     1:51:40
1034  Doug Bard              M 30-34    136/641     1:01:13    8:32     1:51:41
1035  Jeff Jones             M 55-59     21/244       57:20    8:32     1:51:41
1036  Maxine Simpson         F 14-17      6/101       56:10    8:32     1:51:41
1037  Brandt Fuller          M 25-29    135/593       56:17    8:32     1:51:42
1038  Normand Tremblay       M 40-44    118/557       59:09    8:32     1:51:42
1039  Laura Kavanaugh        F 18-24     47/844     1:00:28    8:32     1:51:43
1040  Janet Stewart          F 40-44     28/891     1:00:00    8:32     1:51:44
1041  Doug Wright            M 45-49     88/434       59:20    8:32     1:51:45
1042  Matt Adam              M 35-39    122/585       59:08    8:32     1:51:45
1043  Pete Blake             M 30-34    137/641       58:08    8:32     1:51:45
1044  Eric Krohn             M 18-24    113/341     1:01:51    8:32     1:51:46
1045  Abbey Lang             F 25-29    61/1235       59:11    8:32     1:51:46
1046  Michael Burch          M 40-44    119/557       59:05    8:32     1:51:46
1047  Bill Hoffer            M 30-34    138/641                8:32     1:51:47
1048  Emily Condit           F 18-24     48/844       59:17    8:32     1:51:47
1049  Colleen McBee          F 18-24     49/844       58:34    8:32     1:51:47
1050  Bradley Henderson      M 14-17      22/79       57:55    8:32     1:51:47
1051  Steve Haussler         M 45-49     89/434     1:00:10    8:32     1:51:47
1052  Ronald Wilger          M 25-29    136/593     1:01:58    8:32     1:51:48
1053  Kyle Hawley            M 25-29    137/593       54:52    8:33     1:51:48
1054  David Brond            M 50-54     39/333       58:09    8:33     1:51:48
1055  Jarrod Craddock        M 30-34    139/641       59:01    8:33     1:51:48
1056  Ed Bachman             M 50-54     40/333       58:56    8:33     1:51:48
1057  Kate Rewwer            F 35-39     43/987       58:29    8:33     1:51:50
1058  Kelsie Raines          F 18-24     50/844       59:59    8:33     1:51:50
1059  Ryan Rybolt            M 35-39    123/585       59:08    8:33     1:51:50
1060  David Wright           M 50-54     41/333       59:21    8:33     1:51:52
1061  Wayne Whaley           M 40-44    120/557       55:45    8:33     1:51:52
1062  Derek Yeary            M 25-29    138/593       56:52    8:33     1:51:52
1063  Katherine Walko        F 18-24     51/844     1:01:24    8:33     1:51:53
1064  Stephen Heister        M 40-44    121/557     1:00:05    8:33     1:51:55
1065  Cheryl Murray Miyamasu F 25-29    62/1235       59:54    8:33     1:51:55
1066  Caroline Rhodes        F 35-39     44/987     1:01:22    8:33     1:51:56
1067  Drew Clouse            M 25-29    139/593       57:49    8:33     1:51:56
1068  Trisha Breitlow        F 30-34    43/1103       58:42    8:33     1:51:56
1069  Ryan Wantz             M 40-44    122/557       58:15    8:33     1:51:56
1070  Kenneth Rosenberger    M 40-44    123/557       59:18    8:33     1:51:56
1071  Eric Wilson            M 40-44    124/557       59:38    8:33     1:51:56
1072  Colleen Duncan         F 25-29    63/1235     1:00:15    8:33     1:51:57
1073  Rodrigo Campos         M 30-34    140/641       59:37    8:33     1:51:57
1074  Brian Buss             M 35-39    124/585       59:07    8:33     1:51:57
1075  Erik Wilkins           M 30-34    141/641     1:00:54    8:33     1:51:58
1076  Allison Smith          F 18-24     52/844       58:13    8:33     1:51:59
1077  Douglas Ward           M 50-54     42/333       57:51    8:33     1:52:00
1078  Timothy Gurklies       M 50-54     43/333       58:49    8:33     1:52:00
1079  Kyle Snow              M 25-29    140/593     1:01:13    8:33     1:52:00
1080  Adam Williams          M 14-17      23/79       56:49    8:34     1:52:03
1081  Kathy Robinson         F 40-44     29/891       58:50    8:34     1:52:05
1082  Erin Moloney           F 25-29    64/1235     1:00:14    8:34     1:52:06
1083  Christian Buenaventura M 30-34    142/641       58:43    8:34     1:52:06
1084  Beth Harris            F 45-49     17/712       59:41    8:34     1:52:06
1085  Kristen Ewing          F 30-34    44/1103       56:48    8:34     1:52:06
1086  David McKinney         M 40-44    125/557       56:47    8:34     1:52:07
1087  Brian Hartoin          M 25-29    141/593       59:44    8:34     1:52:08
1088  Evan Byrne             M 18-24    114/341     1:01:58    8:34     1:52:08
1089  Becca Slattery         F 25-29    65/1235       59:51    8:34     1:52:09
1090  Kate Pierce            F 18-24     53/844       56:27    8:34     1:52:09
1091  Brett Freeman          M 18-24    115/341       56:27    8:34     1:52:09
1092  Victor De La Cruz      M 40-44    126/557       58:01    8:34     1:52:09
1093  Justin Fezzi           M 18-24    116/341       59:58    8:34     1:52:10
1094  L.R. Hunley            M 40-44    127/557       59:20    8:34     1:52:10
1095  Marcella Boehmer       F 30-34    45/1103       59:06    8:34     1:52:12
1096  Benjamin Tilton        M 30-34    143/641     1:01:26    8:34     1:52:12
1097  Brittany Beck          F 25-29    66/1235     1:00:10    8:35     1:52:14
1098  Elizabeth Blackburn    F 40-44     30/891       59:43    8:35     1:52:15
1099  Andrea Runyan          F 35-39     45/987       58:52    8:35     1:52:16
1100  Brian Hall             M 30-34    144/641       58:49    8:35     1:52:16
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1101  Andrew Laskey          M 25-29    142/593       58:56    8:35     1:52:17
1102  Marisa Chahda          F 25-29    67/1235       59:17    8:35     1:52:18
1103  Jean Dufresne          M 35-39    125/585       58:03    8:35     1:52:19
1104  Michael Cashman        M 35-39    126/585       58:58    8:35     1:52:20
1105  Neil Peterson          M 45-49     90/434     1:01:26    8:35     1:52:22
1106  Gregory Bakos          M 35-39    127/585       57:39    8:35     1:52:24
1107  Brittani Nicolaci      F 18-24     54/844       58:59    8:35     1:52:25
1108  Jonathan Morgan        M 18-24    117/341       59:06    8:35     1:52:25
1109  John Whitney           M 45-49     91/434       59:38    8:35     1:52:26
1110  Mary Biber             F 45-49     18/712     1:02:55    8:35     1:52:26
1111  Mary Valles Jones      F 55-59      1/302     1:00:31    8:35     1:52:27
1112  Natalie Hipple         F 35-39     46/987       59:39    8:36     1:52:27
1113  J. Susan Wheeldon      F 30-34    46/1103       59:16    8:36     1:52:27
1114  Laurie Kile            F 45-49     19/712       57:45    8:36     1:52:30
1115  Brad Skidmore          M 50-54     44/333       58:57    8:36     1:52:30
1116  Allison Smith          F 25-29    68/1235       59:02    8:36     1:52:30
1117  Larissa Thompson       F 35-39     47/987       58:21    8:36     1:52:30
1118  Amy Mitchell           F 40-44     31/891       59:39    8:36     1:52:31
1119  Whitney Dubbs          F 18-24     55/844       59:28    8:36     1:52:33
1120  Patrick Moore          M 30-34    145/641       58:29    8:36     1:52:34
1121  Julius Coronel         M 40-44    128/557       59:00    8:36     1:52:34
1122  Debra Bird             F 50-54      2/479       57:52    8:36     1:52:35
1123  Michael Forrester      M 30-34    146/641       59:51    8:36     1:52:35
1124  Gregory Mast           M 30-34    147/641       59:20    8:36     1:52:35
1125  Jim Dejoy              M 45-49     92/434     1:00:09    8:36     1:52:36
1126  Jerry Fields           M 55-59     22/244       58:39    8:36     1:52:37
1127  Cindy Batta            F 40-44     32/891     1:01:18    8:36     1:52:37
1128  Chris MacKe            M 30-34    148/641     1:01:05    8:36     1:52:37
1129  Elizabeth Carey        F 50-54      3/479       59:35    8:36     1:52:38
1130  Michelle Finch         F 30-34    47/1103       56:52    8:36     1:52:39
1131  Nicholas Messinger     M 25-29    143/593       59:00    8:36     1:52:40
1132  Ralph McEldowney       M 45-49     93/434     1:01:09    8:37     1:52:40
1133  Kelly Howe             F 30-34    48/1103       59:49    8:37     1:52:41
1134  David Wilhite          M 35-39    128/585       57:07    8:37     1:52:41
1135  Kelly Duncan           M 35-39    129/585       58:23    8:37     1:52:42
1136  Chad Gemin             M 30-34    149/641       58:13    8:37     1:52:43
1137  Carrie Orr             F 25-29    69/1235       58:48    8:37     1:52:43
1138  Holly West             F 35-39     48/987     1:00:55    8:37     1:52:44
1139  Danielle Dierig        F 25-29    70/1235     1:00:05    8:37     1:52:44
1140  Matthew Robbins        M 25-29    144/593       59:30    8:37     1:52:44
1141  Sara Mirus             F 35-39     49/987       59:08    8:37     1:52:45
1142  Jonathan Jackson       M 30-34    150/641     1:00:27    8:37     1:52:45
1143  Dave Matulavitch       M 30-34    151/641     1:00:58    8:37     1:52:45
1144  Matt Hazzard           M 35-39    130/585       59:07    8:37     1:52:45
1145  Rick Caudill           M 50-54     45/333       56:42    8:37     1:52:46
1146  Aaron Thorson          M 35-39    131/585     1:00:43    8:37     1:52:46
1147  Ann Hunsader           F 45-49     20/712       59:49    8:37     1:52:46
1148  John Toto              M 35-39    132/585       58:05    8:37     1:52:46
1149  Betsey Nuseibeh        F 30-34    49/1103       55:18    8:37     1:52:47
1150  Jennifer Karulf        F 30-34    50/1103     1:00:08    8:37     1:52:48
1151  Brady Gervais          F 25-29    71/1235     1:01:55    8:37     1:52:48
1152  Joshua Becker          M 30-34    152/641       58:15    8:37     1:52:48
1153  Kelly Stachler         F 25-29    72/1235       59:48    8:37     1:52:48
1154  Jeremiah Turner        M 35-39    133/585       58:19    8:37     1:52:49
1155  Zac Burns              M 30-34    153/641       59:59    8:37     1:52:49
1156  Eva Reisenbuchler      F 18-24     56/844     1:00:52    8:37     1:52:50
1157  Kathleen Korosi        F 65-69       1/37     1:00:05    8:37     1:52:51
1158  Allison Lees           F 25-29    73/1235     1:01:36    8:37     1:52:51
1159  Rich Albers            M 35-39    134/585     1:00:03    8:37     1:52:51
1160  Lisa Welch             F 45-49     21/712     1:00:02    8:37     1:52:51
1161  Milton Svetanics       M 40-44    129/557     1:00:48    8:37     1:52:51
1162  Alissa Schwartz        F 25-29    74/1235     1:00:23    8:37     1:52:51
1163  Christopher Wojnicz    M 25-29    145/593     1:02:04    8:37     1:52:52
1164  Philip Cooley          M 25-29    146/593     1:00:27    8:37     1:52:52
1165  Amanda Sturm           F 30-34    51/1103       59:31    8:37     1:52:52
1166  Alison Lowry           F 45-49     22/712     1:01:02    8:38     1:52:53
1167  Jeff Napp              M 60-64      8/127       58:42    8:38     1:52:54
1168  Russ Guk               M 40-44    130/557       58:56    8:38     1:52:56
1169  Jessica Zagory         F 25-29    75/1235     1:00:17    8:38     1:52:56
1170  Leslie McIntyre        F 30-34    52/1103       59:34    8:38     1:52:57
1171  Holly Little           F 35-39     50/987     1:00:12    8:38     1:52:57
1172  Nate Scherger          M 18-24    118/341     1:00:52    8:38     1:52:57
1173  Michael Anneken        M 40-44    131/557       58:44    8:38     1:52:57
1174  Hal Lorton             M 40-44    132/557       59:35    8:38     1:52:58
1175  Rick Gibson            M 50-54     46/333       59:42    8:38     1:52:58
1176  Joe Melcher            M 35-39    135/585       59:16    8:38     1:52:58
1177  Jennifer Pierce        F 40-44     33/891       59:24    8:38     1:52:58
1178  Regina Lanham          F 40-44     34/891     1:00:48    8:38     1:52:58
1179  Douglas McBee          M 25-29    147/593       58:34    8:38     1:53:00
1180  Robert Lonie           M 30-34    154/641     1:00:16    8:38     1:53:00
1181  Brian Snyder           M 18-24    119/341     1:01:40    8:38     1:53:01
1182  Kevin Naylor           M 35-39    136/585       59:58    8:38     1:53:02
1183  David Holliday         M 45-49     94/434     1:00:36    8:38     1:53:02
1184  Jodi Katafiasz         F 25-29    76/1235       59:49    8:38     1:53:02
1185  Jason Williams         M 30-34    155/641       59:56    8:38     1:53:02
1186  Tammy Trenaman         F 40-44     35/891       59:30    8:38     1:53:03
1187  Timothy Weber          M 35-39    137/585     1:00:41    8:38     1:53:03
1188  Sarah Hawkins          F 40-44     36/891       58:41    8:38     1:53:04
1189  Amanda Jonovski        F 18-24     57/844     1:00:47    8:38     1:53:04
1190  Teresa Kovach          F 18-24     58/844       58:44    8:38     1:53:05
1191  Drew Bogner            M 35-39    138/585     1:00:00    8:38     1:53:05
1192  Benjamin Green         M 35-39    139/585       59:33    8:38     1:53:06
1193  Brian Niehaus          M 30-34    156/641     1:00:59    8:39     1:53:07
1194  Jen Moore              F 25-29    77/1235     1:01:07    8:39     1:53:07
1195  Mara McClellan         F 30-34    53/1103     1:00:47    8:39     1:53:08
1196  David Uhl              M 30-34    157/641     1:01:25    8:39     1:53:08
1197  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39     51/987     1:03:45    8:39     1:53:08
1198  Karrie Scheub          F 35-39     52/987     1:01:14    8:39     1:53:09
1199  Morgan Jackson         M 45-49     95/434     1:00:54    8:39     1:53:09
1200  Lauren Kreger          F 18-24     59/844     1:00:52    8:39     1:53:09
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1201  Greg Dohogne           M 35-39    140/585     1:03:25    8:39     1:53:10
1202  Jason Welch            M 30-34    158/641       59:55    8:39     1:53:12
1203  Collin Yust            M 25-29    148/593     1:00:39    8:39     1:53:12
1204  Phillip Rismiller      M 30-34    159/641       58:27    8:39     1:53:13
1205  Mark Conrad            M 25-29    149/593     1:00:13    8:39     1:53:13
1206  Denise Murta           F 18-24     60/844     1:01:27    8:39     1:53:14
1207  Andrew Seeger          M 45-49     96/434       58:44    8:39     1:53:14
1208  Cathy O'Meara          F 30-34    54/1103     1:01:42    8:39     1:53:14
1209  Jason Turo             M 30-34    160/641       59:45    8:39     1:53:15
1210  Chaun Steiner          M 35-39    141/585       58:21    8:39     1:53:15
1211  Doug Williams          M 40-44    133/557       59:51    8:39     1:53:16
1212  Stacy Smith            M 40-44    134/557       58:24    8:39     1:53:19
1213  Dae Grodin             F 30-34    55/1103       58:46    8:39     1:53:19
1214  Renji Omi              M 50-54     47/333     1:00:00    8:40     1:53:21
1215  Luis Guerra            M 55-59     23/244       58:55    8:40     1:53:21
1216  Peter Whitby           M 45-49     97/434       56:11    8:40     1:53:22
1217  Nate Buckner           M 40-44    135/557       59:10    8:40     1:53:23
1218  Jason Bindewald        M 25-29    150/593     1:01:20    8:40     1:53:24
1219  Chris Passarge         M 35-39    142/585     1:00:41    8:40     1:53:27
1220  Chris Palermo          M 30-34    161/641                8:40     1:53:27
1221  Patrick Shiels         M 30-34    162/641     1:00:25    8:40     1:53:27
1222  Emily Richmond         F 18-24     61/844       57:58    8:40     1:53:27
1223  Alex Young             M 18-24    120/341       59:43    8:40     1:53:30
1224  Laurabeth Rohrig       F 30-34    56/1103       59:57    8:40     1:53:30
1225  Brian Bucher           M 35-39    143/585     1:02:12    8:40     1:53:30
1226  Jessica Stradtman      F 25-29    78/1235     1:00:50    8:40     1:53:32
1227  Kinberly Barnett       F 25-29    79/1235     1:00:50    8:41     1:53:33
1228  Nate Schlessman        M 25-29    151/593     1:02:21    8:41     1:53:33
1229  Dale Lemon             M 50-54     48/333     1:00:02    8:41     1:53:34
1230  Angela Cleary          F 45-49     23/712     1:01:18    8:41     1:53:34
1231  Shawna Kent            F 30-34    57/1103       59:44    8:41     1:53:35
1232  Matthew Green          M 50-54     49/333     1:00:04    8:41     1:53:36
1233  Timothy Ritterbach     M 30-34    163/641     1:03:02    8:41     1:53:36
1234  David Balli            M 18-24    121/341       58:45    8:41     1:53:37
1235  John Green             M 55-59     24/244     1:02:42    8:41     1:53:37
1236  W Scott Walton         M 40-44    136/557       57:54    8:41     1:53:38
1237  Emilie Lis Pradera     F 25-29    80/1235       59:09    8:41     1:53:38
1238  Lisa Kelley            F 40-44     37/891       59:32    8:41     1:53:39
1239  Kristopher Schwab      M 30-34    164/641     1:02:02    8:41     1:53:40
1240  Katy Jordan            F 18-24     62/844       58:04    8:41     1:53:40
1241  Jill Priesmeyer        F 25-29    81/1235       59:07    8:41     1:53:40
1242  Olivia McGinnis        F 18-24     63/844       59:49    8:41     1:53:40
1243  Darrell Berry          M 40-44    137/557     1:00:10    8:41     1:53:41
1244  Joshua Harper          M 25-29    152/593       59:13    8:41     1:53:42
1245  Gerald Ross            M 40-44    138/557                8:41     1:53:42
1246  Rob Lymangrover        M 30-34    165/641       59:53    8:41     1:53:42
1247  Maria Harris           F 30-34    58/1103     1:00:30    8:41     1:53:43
1248  Stacey Herdering       F 40-44     38/891     1:00:05    8:41     1:53:43
1249  Greg Whittaker         M 50-54     50/333       59:30    8:41     1:53:43
1250  Katelyn Holpp          F 18-24     64/844     1:00:13    8:41     1:53:43
1251  Jennifer Gleason       F 35-39     53/987     1:01:19    8:41     1:53:44
1252  Ken Moore              M 40-44    139/557     1:03:17    8:41     1:53:44
1253  Robert Gray            M 55-59     25/244       59:47    8:41     1:53:44
1254  Owen Gibby             M 25-29    153/593     1:05:07    8:41     1:53:44
1255  James Haluszczak       M 30-34    166/641     1:00:59    8:41     1:53:44
1256  Gregory Howard         M 40-44    140/557     1:00:43    8:41     1:53:45
1257  Alison Setterberg      F 30-34    59/1103     1:00:18    8:41     1:53:45
1258  Steve Sarver           M 40-44    141/557       58:25    8:42     1:53:46
1259  Morgan Brown           F 18-24     65/844     1:01:52    8:42     1:53:46
1260  Vivek Khanna           M 35-39    144/585       57:34    8:42     1:53:46
1261  Alistair Sutcliffe     M 35-39    145/585     1:00:16    8:42     1:53:47
1262  David Obrien           M 40-44    142/557       59:08    8:42     1:53:47
1263  Patrick Witte          M 25-29    154/593     1:00:46    8:42     1:53:48
1264  Erin Goddard           F 18-24     66/844     1:00:47    8:42     1:53:48
1265  Daniel Otto            M 25-29    155/593       59:08    8:42     1:53:49
1266  Kathleen Lindner       F 45-49     24/712     1:01:03    8:42     1:53:50
1267  Mark Goddard           M 50-54     51/333     1:00:47    8:42     1:53:50
1268  Lisa Schulte           F 25-29    82/1235       57:38    8:42     1:53:51
1269  David Martin           M 25-29    156/593     1:02:28    8:42     1:53:52
1270  Angie Johnston         F 25-29    83/1235     1:02:50    8:42     1:53:52
1271  Katie Greene           F 30-34    60/1103       59:52    8:42     1:53:52
1272  John Kuhn              M 40-44    143/557     1:00:23    8:42     1:53:53
1273  Alexandra Fraik        F 14-17      7/101     1:00:42    8:42     1:53:53
1274  Jennifer Tastle        F 25-29    84/1235     1:01:20    8:42     1:53:54
1275  Laura Mullins          F 40-44     39/891     1:00:35    8:42     1:53:54
1276  Kelly Emnett           F 40-44     40/891     1:01:56    8:42     1:53:54
1277  Gina Mouser            F 35-39     54/987       59:49    8:42     1:53:56
1278  Leigh Hanna            F 30-34    61/1103       58:59    8:42     1:53:56
1279  Jennifer Oles          F 35-39     55/987     1:01:28    8:42     1:53:56
1280  Egbert Jakobs          M 45-49     98/434       56:42    8:42     1:53:56
1281  Dianne Schneider       F 45-49     25/712       59:58    8:42     1:53:57
1282  Jeff Young             M 35-39    146/585     1:02:07    8:42     1:53:58
1283  Sean Huffman           M 45-49     99/434     1:00:59    8:42     1:53:58
1284  Randy Martin           M 40-44    144/557       57:22    8:43     1:53:59
1285  Bernie Tebbe           M 40-44    145/557       59:26    8:43     1:53:59
1286  Masahiko Hino          M 40-44    146/557       59:24    8:43     1:54:00
1287  Neil Hoover            M 45-49    100/434       56:31    8:43     1:54:00
1288  Dan Huth               M 40-44    147/557     1:00:12    8:43     1:54:01
1289  Todd Kraner            M 40-44    148/557       59:29    8:43     1:54:01
1290  John Kladakis          M 25-29    157/593       59:35    8:43     1:54:01
1291  Beth Kreider           F 30-34    62/1103       59:36    8:43     1:54:03
1292  Jennifer Ferguson      F 30-34    63/1103     1:00:52    8:43     1:54:03
1293  Walter Fesmire         M 30-34    167/641     1:01:20    8:43     1:54:03
1294  Jignesh Shah           M 35-39    147/585     1:00:32    8:43     1:54:03
1295  Nikolaus Dilger        M 40-44    149/557       57:30    8:43     1:54:04
1296  Michael Moskowitz      M 35-39    148/585       59:24    8:43     1:54:04
1297  Keri Berger            F 30-34    64/1103     1:00:59    8:43     1:54:04
1298  Elisabeth Stewart      F 18-24     67/844     1:00:19    8:43     1:54:04
1299  Derek Beeker           M 40-44    150/557     1:00:33    8:43     1:54:05
1300  Molly Naas             F 25-29    85/1235     1:00:07    8:43     1:54:05
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1301  Laura Melle            F 18-24     68/844     1:02:21    8:43     1:54:06
1302  Larry Thompson         M 30-34    168/641       58:37    8:43     1:54:06
1303  Leonard Kuntz          M 35-39    149/585     1:02:07    8:43     1:54:06
1304  Ryan Buchinger         M 25-29    158/593     1:00:29    8:43     1:54:07
1305  Jessica Sattler        F 25-29    86/1235       59:28    8:43     1:54:07
1306  Monica Colbert         F 35-39     56/987       59:10    8:43     1:54:07
1307  Jai Venkatraman        M 30-34    169/641       59:05    8:43     1:54:07
1308  Steve Witzke           M 55-59     26/244     1:00:55    8:43     1:54:07
1309  Doug Rabe              M 60-64      9/127       59:33    8:43     1:54:10
1310  Amy Johnston-Redden    F 40-44     41/891     1:01:04    8:43     1:54:10
1311  Nicholas Haskamp       M 25-29    159/593       59:52    8:43     1:54:10
1312  Michael Cronan         M 40-44    151/557     1:01:20    8:43     1:54:11
1313  Russ Knaley            M 35-39    150/585       59:06    8:43     1:54:11
1314  Anthony Nicholson      M 45-49    101/434     1:00:59    8:44     1:54:13
1315  Lauren Pan             F 18-24     69/844     1:00:21    8:44     1:54:13
1316  Heather Kramek         F 18-24     70/844     1:02:37    8:44     1:54:14
1317  Adam Morgan            M 25-29    160/593     1:01:26    8:44     1:54:15
1318  Ryan Rumberger         M 30-34    170/641     1:01:02    8:44     1:54:15
1319  Kevin Oswalt           M 30-34    171/641     1:04:00    8:44     1:54:16
1320  Brian Zele             M 40-44    152/557     1:01:06    8:44     1:54:16
1321  Casey Freeman          M 30-34    172/641       59:04    8:44     1:54:17
1322  Justin Dodd            M 25-29    161/593       53:22    8:44     1:54:17
1323  Bill Holland           M 35-39    151/585       59:51    8:44     1:54:17
1324  Christopher Widmeyer   M 25-29    162/593     1:01:02    8:44     1:54:17
1325  Zac Belcher            M 40-44    153/557     1:01:01    8:44     1:54:19
1326  Doug Bennett           M 45-49    102/434       59:59    8:44     1:54:19
1327  Vicki Roessner         F 18-24     71/844     1:00:02    8:44     1:54:19
1328  Noel Rutt              M 50-54     52/333     1:01:19    8:44     1:54:19
1329  Lindsay Seitter        F 18-24     72/844     1:02:27    8:44     1:54:20
1330  Dave Keilholz          M 45-49    103/434     1:03:26    8:44     1:54:21
1331  John Dransman          M 25-29    163/593       59:24    8:44     1:54:21
1332  Gary Riley             M 45-49    104/434       58:25    8:44     1:54:24
1333  Susannah Ketchum Glass F 35-39     57/987     1:01:29    8:44     1:54:24
1334  Laura Hundagen         F 25-29    87/1235     1:01:31    8:45     1:54:25
1335  David Beck             M 35-39    152/585       58:21    8:45     1:54:26
1336  Michael Ysebaert       M 25-29    164/593       59:55    8:45     1:54:26
1337  Martin McDonough       M 40-44    154/557     1:01:15    8:45     1:54:26
1338  Jessica Simpson        F 30-34    65/1103       59:16    8:45     1:54:27
1339  Tanya Liquorish        F 30-34    66/1103     1:00:31    8:45     1:54:27
1340  Doug Turner            M 40-44    155/557       59:11    8:45     1:54:28
1341  Sarah Spees            F 45-49     26/712     1:01:04    8:45     1:54:29
1342  Kyle Debord            M 25-29    165/593     1:00:48    8:45     1:54:29
1343  Sara-Kate Kelleher     F 18-24     73/844     1:00:49    8:45     1:54:29
1344  Andrew Vrabec          M 30-34    173/641     1:02:49    8:45     1:54:30
1345  Jeffrey Siebert        M 55-59     27/244     1:02:07    8:45     1:54:30
1346  Jon Sergent            M 30-34    174/641     1:00:18    8:45     1:54:30
1347  Molly Calico           F 18-24     74/844     1:00:18    8:45     1:54:31
1348  Tony Keckeis           M 18-24    122/341       57:25    8:45     1:54:32
1349  Jeff Vanway            M 40-44    156/557       59:13    8:45     1:54:33
1350  Michelle Dedin         F 35-39     58/987       58:56    8:45     1:54:33
1351  Lauren Fox             F 25-29    88/1235       58:22    8:45     1:54:33
1352  Elizabeth Stanley      F 25-29    89/1235     1:02:20    8:45     1:54:33
1353  Bob Wahlke             M 60-64     10/127     1:01:28    8:45     1:54:33
1354  Matthew Dahm           M 25-29    166/593     1:00:27    8:45     1:54:34
1355  Phil Lachmann          M 40-44    157/557     1:00:50    8:45     1:54:34
1356  Aaron Hurley           M 18-24    123/341       59:09    8:45     1:54:34
1357  Jayson Nowak           M 30-34    175/641     1:00:51    8:45     1:54:34
1358  Benjamin Oldham        M 25-29    167/593       59:40    8:45     1:54:36
1359  Patrick Trautman       M 50-54     53/333     1:02:28    8:45     1:54:36
1360  Elizabeth Swisher      F 40-44     42/891     1:00:11    8:45     1:54:37
1361  Vance Vair             M 40-44    158/557     1:04:09    8:45     1:54:38
1362  Jill Hruska            F 35-39     59/987       59:35    8:46     1:54:41
1363  Julie Frye             F 40-44     43/891     1:00:44    8:46     1:54:41
1364  Lee Reynolds           F 25-29    90/1235       59:23    8:46     1:54:41
1365  Alexandra Eddins       F 30-34    67/1103     1:01:05    8:46     1:54:42
1366  Martha House           F 55-59      2/302     1:00:41    8:46     1:54:43
1367  Gregg Niekamp          M 35-39    153/585     1:00:53    8:46     1:54:43
1368  James Rasmussen        M 50-54     54/333       58:02    8:46     1:54:43
1369  Amy Bioty              F 25-29    91/1235     1:01:37    8:46     1:54:44
1370  Lee Dunfield           M 25-29    168/593       59:41    8:46     1:54:44
1371  Richard Wheeler Ii     M 50-54     55/333     1:01:46    8:46     1:54:45
1372  Kelly Tran             F 25-29    92/1235     1:01:56    8:46     1:54:45
1373  Gillian Cooper         F 35-39     60/987       57:09    8:46     1:54:46
1374  John Nguyen            M 25-29    169/593     1:02:20    8:46     1:54:46
1375  Brian Sullivan         M 45-49    105/434       58:04    8:46     1:54:47
1376  Marti Dhelan           F 40-44     44/891                8:46     1:54:47
1377  Ashlee Swafford        F 18-24     75/844     1:01:31    8:46     1:54:47
1378  Don Pearson            M 45-49    106/434     1:00:15    8:46     1:54:48
1379  Jeffrey Schlessman     M 30-34    176/641     1:01:28    8:46     1:54:48
1380  Jack Bayliss           M 35-39    154/585     1:01:55    8:46     1:54:48
1381  Steve Wyant            M 25-29    170/593     1:02:01    8:46     1:54:50
1382  Dave Zachary           M 35-39    155/585       58:55    8:47     1:54:53
1383  Laura Butsch           F 18-24     76/844     1:01:07    8:47     1:54:53
1384  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/27       58:10    8:47     1:54:53
1385  Matthew Kennard        M 30-34    177/641     1:01:15    8:47     1:54:54
1386  Kim Schwartz           F 45-49     27/712     1:01:39    8:47     1:54:54
1387  Reeva Perse            F 45-49     28/712     1:01:06    8:47     1:54:54
1388  Sarah Hagopian         F 35-39     61/987     1:01:03    8:47     1:54:56
1389  Kate Kihm              F 35-39     62/987     1:04:52    8:47     1:54:57
1390  Rebecca Holmes         F 35-39     63/987       59:53    8:47     1:54:57
1391  Erin Osting            F 30-34    68/1103     1:01:12    8:47     1:54:57
1392  Kristen Basa           F 30-34    69/1103     1:01:11    8:47     1:54:57
1393  Michael Marcotte       M 45-49    107/434     1:00:44    8:47     1:54:57
1394  Nathan Strawser        M 30-34    178/641     1:03:51    8:47     1:54:58
1395  Ellie Smith            F 25-29    93/1235       59:59    8:47     1:54:58
1396  John Goetz             M 50-54     56/333       58:15    8:47     1:54:58
1397  Seth Ghering           M 30-34    179/641     1:01:31    8:47     1:54:58
1398  Lorelei Raymundo       F 40-44     45/891     1:04:44    8:47     1:54:58
1399  John Ahler             M 45-49    108/434     1:00:36    8:47     1:55:00
1400  Vincent Uzzardo        M 60-64     11/127     1:01:18    8:47     1:55:01
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1401  Kyle Wolf              M 30-34    180/641     1:02:58    8:47     1:55:03
1402  David Lenzen           M 45-49    109/434     1:02:14    8:47     1:55:03
1403  Sara Klekar            F 30-34    70/1103     1:01:11    8:47     1:55:04
1404  Amanda Green           F 35-39     64/987     1:01:33    8:47     1:55:04
1405  Justin Maloney         M 35-39    156/585     1:00:27    8:47     1:55:04
1406  David Brannon          M 45-49    110/434     1:02:16    8:47     1:55:04
1407  Jennifer Hughes        F 40-44     46/891     1:00:29    8:48     1:55:04
1408  Ken Whitney            M 40-44    159/557     1:02:16    8:48     1:55:04
1409  Lovell Foushee Iv      M 35-39    157/585       57:34    8:48     1:55:05
1410  Ryan McCarty           M 25-29    171/593     1:03:12    8:48     1:55:05
1411  Matthew Rothgeb        M 35-39    158/585                8:48     1:55:07
1412  Jan Goss               F 60-64      2/165     1:00:17    8:48     1:55:07
1413  Erina Harmeyer         F 35-39     65/987     1:03:21    8:48     1:55:07
1414  Kim Vogelgesang        F 40-44     47/891     1:00:08    8:48     1:55:10
1415  Rey Febo               M 30-34    181/641     1:01:42    8:48     1:55:11
1416  John Marschhausen      M 35-39    159/585     1:01:00    8:48     1:55:11
1417  Susan Parobek          F 45-49     29/712     1:01:06    8:48     1:55:11
1418  David Johnson          M 40-44    160/557       58:33    8:48     1:55:11
1419  William Stobart        M 65-69       1/46     1:00:08    8:48     1:55:11
1420  Mike Sarow             M 30-34    182/641     1:01:47    8:48     1:55:11
1421  Erin McConnell         F 30-34    71/1103     1:01:06    8:48     1:55:12
1422  Justin Petty           M 35-39    160/585     1:02:08    8:48     1:55:13
1423  Megan Palmer           F 30-34    72/1103     1:00:50    8:48     1:55:14
1424  Andrew Eckerle         M 35-39    161/585     1:00:44    8:48     1:55:15
1425  Leslie Carreiro        F 45-49     30/712     1:01:39    8:48     1:55:15
1426  Jim McMahon            M 40-44    161/557     1:00:44    8:48     1:55:15
1427  Brad Schlessman        M 30-34    183/641     1:00:21    8:48     1:55:15
1428  Jennifer McConnell     F 30-34    73/1103     1:01:06    8:48     1:55:16
1429  Eric Ringshauser       M 35-39    162/585     1:01:08    8:48     1:55:16
1430  Kristopher Bjerkaas    M 35-39    163/585     1:01:25    8:48     1:55:17
1431  Tony Hahnel            M 25-29    172/593       58:19    8:48     1:55:17
1432  Karl Schroeder         M 40-44    162/557     1:00:33    8:49     1:55:19
1433  Jenna MacKe            F 18-24     77/844     1:07:28    8:49     1:55:21
1434  Gordon Anaple          M 40-44    163/557     1:00:41    8:49     1:55:22
1435  Kevin Gareau           M 30-34    184/641     1:01:22    8:49     1:55:23
1436  Doug Adams             M 30-34    185/641       58:51    8:49     1:55:23
1437  Rachel Ford            F 18-24     78/844     1:00:07    8:49     1:55:24
1438  Michael Domina         M 18-24    124/341     1:00:08    8:49     1:55:24
1439  Adam Cobb              M 25-29    173/593       58:40    8:49     1:55:25
1440  Andy Cherney           M 25-29    174/593     1:03:01    8:49     1:55:25
1441  Andrew Chun            M 45-49    111/434     1:02:49    8:49     1:55:25
1442  Eric Hizer             M 35-39    164/585     1:01:06    8:49     1:55:26
1443  Casandra Strudwick     F 35-39     66/987     1:16:24    8:49     1:55:27
1444  Ralph Jackson Jr.      M 45-49    112/434     1:04:52    8:49     1:55:27
1445  Scott Woods            M 50-54     57/333       59:27    8:49     1:55:28
1446  Sean Collins           M 25-29    175/593     1:05:34    8:49     1:55:30
1447  David Wadenstierna     M 18-24    125/341     1:03:28    8:49     1:55:30
1448  William Colopy         M 35-39    165/585     1:03:29    8:49     1:55:30
1449  Maria Piombo           F 45-49     31/712     1:01:43    8:50     1:55:31
1450  Stephen Ellis          M 25-29    176/593     1:00:51    8:50     1:55:31
1451  Richard Rodman         M 35-39    166/585     1:01:33    8:50     1:55:32
1452  Laura Prociuk          F 40-44     48/891     1:01:42    8:50     1:55:32
1453  Laura Mayfield         F 25-29    94/1235     1:00:18    8:50     1:55:32
1454  Christina Mannarino    F 25-29    95/1235       59:31    8:50     1:55:32
1455  Rob Beckman            M 45-49    113/434     1:00:17    8:50     1:55:33
1456  Rebecca Morrow         F 40-44     49/891     1:01:57    8:50     1:55:33
1457  Matt Reverman          M 40-44    164/557       58:00    8:50     1:55:34
1458  Janice Tsai            F 35-39     67/987     1:01:04    8:50     1:55:34
1459  Julian Farbstein       M 35-39    167/585       59:34    8:50     1:55:35
1460  Cara Metz              F 25-29    96/1235     1:00:19    8:50     1:55:35
1461  Paul Trickel           M 50-54     58/333     1:00:27    8:50     1:55:36
1462  Matthew Taulbee        M 30-34    186/641       59:16    8:50     1:55:36
1463  Juan Giraldo           M 45-49    114/434     1:02:18    8:50     1:55:37
1464  Gavin Jones            M 25-29    177/593     1:02:43    8:50     1:55:38
1465  Michael Auther         M 50-54     59/333     1:00:53    8:50     1:55:38
1466  Ryan Kotila            M 30-34    187/641       59:59    8:50     1:55:38
1467  Elizabeth Gaugler      F 18-24     79/844     1:02:06    8:50     1:55:38
1468  Scott Glendon          M 30-34    188/641     1:03:19    8:50     1:55:39
1469  Brian Smyth            M 35-39    168/585     1:03:19    8:50     1:55:39
1470  Robert Sarasua         M 30-34    189/641     1:00:28    8:50     1:55:39
1471  Cynthia Hendrick       F 30-34    74/1103     1:01:41    8:50     1:55:39
1472  Tara Davidson          F 35-39     68/987     1:01:25    8:50     1:55:40
1473  Michael Lytle          M 30-34    190/641     1:01:32    8:50     1:55:40
1474  Michael Lague          M 35-39    169/585     1:02:02    8:50     1:55:40
1475  Zachary Brown          M 25-29    178/593     1:03:08    8:50     1:55:41
1476  Keely Aman             F 35-39     69/987     1:01:10    8:50     1:55:41
1477  Ozzie Bitong           M 35-39    170/585     1:00:59    8:50     1:55:41
1478  Robert Munday          M 30-34    191/641     1:03:18    8:50     1:55:41
1479  Samantha Bowker        F 18-24     80/844     1:02:16    8:50     1:55:42
1480  Joe Strines            M 40-44    165/557     1:02:30    8:50     1:55:42
1481  Lisa Cianfrini         F 25-29    97/1235     1:07:38    8:50     1:55:42
1482  Michael Baucher        M 45-49    115/434     1:01:42    8:50     1:55:42
1483  Allison Howell         F 25-29    98/1235     1:01:19    8:50     1:55:43
1484  Jeff Marshall          M 45-49    116/434     1:00:39    8:50     1:55:43
1485  Greg Young             M 25-29    179/593     1:02:05    8:50     1:55:43
1486  Ed Palcisco            M 35-39    171/585       59:34    8:50     1:55:43
1487  Sasha Parker-Cochran   F 30-34    75/1103     1:00:39    8:50     1:55:43
1488  John Welling           M 55-59     28/244     1:02:22    8:51     1:55:45
1489  Julia Beam             F 30-34    76/1103     1:01:40    8:51     1:55:45
1490  Jose Silva             M 35-39    172/585     1:01:04    8:51     1:55:45
1491  Joey Gellenbeck        M 25-29    180/593     1:02:26    8:51     1:55:46
1492  Jennifer Brandewine    F 30-34    77/1103     1:02:22    8:51     1:55:46
1493  Devin Cottier          M 18-24    126/341     1:00:23    8:51     1:55:46
1494  Vairavan Manickam      M 18-24    127/341       54:40    8:51     1:55:46
1495  Alan Strancar          M 25-29    181/593       59:51    8:51     1:55:47
1496  Robert Johnstone       M 25-29    182/593     1:02:54    8:51     1:55:47
1497  Elizabeth Welsh        F 40-44     50/891     1:03:46    8:51     1:55:47
1498  Rich Davey             M 35-39    173/585     1:01:44    8:51     1:55:48
1499  Leah Mitchell          F 30-34    78/1103     1:01:19    8:51     1:55:49
1500  Stacey Banchek         F 25-29    99/1235       59:39    8:51     1:55:49
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1501  Jeremy Banchek         M 18-24    128/341       59:39    8:51     1:55:49
1502  Michael Graman         M 25-29    183/593       59:43    8:51     1:55:49
1503  Meg Fagan              F 18-24     81/844                8:51     1:55:50
1504  Caty Grzymajil         F 35-39     70/987     1:00:13    8:51     1:55:50
1505  Jason Campbell         M 25-29    184/593     1:01:11    8:51     1:55:50
1506  David Morrow           M 35-39    174/585     1:02:45    8:51     1:55:50
1507  Tom Brewer             M 25-29    185/593       58:40    8:51     1:55:50
1508  Chip Krueger           M 30-34    192/641     1:00:15    8:51     1:55:50
1509  William Rackley        M 30-34    193/641     1:02:42    8:51     1:55:50
1510  Rich Roedersheimer     M 30-34    194/641     1:01:50    8:51     1:55:51
1511  Carrie Apling          F 35-39     71/987     1:00:13    8:51     1:55:51
1512  Kathleen Choka         F 18-24     82/844     1:03:50    8:51     1:55:52
1513  Alison Leever          F 30-34    79/1103     1:01:56    8:51     1:55:52
1514  John Shepherd          M 25-29    186/593     1:00:13    8:51     1:55:52
1515  Matt Leever            M 30-34    195/641     1:01:57    8:51     1:55:52
1516  Erin Hyser             F 35-39     72/987     1:02:23    8:51     1:55:52
1517  Rob Knarr              M 35-39    175/585       59:38    8:51     1:55:53
1518  Stephanie Weber        F 18-24     83/844     1:03:03    8:51     1:55:54
1519  Emily Washek           F 18-24     84/844     1:00:09    8:51     1:55:55
1520  Jennifer Perantoni     F 35-39     73/987     1:00:53    8:51     1:55:56
1521  Sandy Gemmel           F 30-34    80/1103     1:00:09    8:51     1:55:56
1522  Maria Bozeman          F 30-34    81/1103     1:03:26    8:51     1:55:56
1523  Allison Tummon Kamphui F 35-39     74/987     1:01:10    8:51     1:55:56
1524  Mark Schmitz           M 25-29    187/593       59:48    8:52     1:55:57
1525  Anita Suttmiller       F 45-49     32/712       59:20    8:52     1:55:57
1526  Rachel Mason           F 18-24     85/844     1:01:45    8:52     1:55:57
1527  Stephen Morgan         M 14-17      24/79       57:42    8:52     1:55:57
1528  Jeanna Roth            F 30-34    82/1103       58:56    8:52     1:55:57
1529  Michael Newcomb        M 25-29    188/593     1:03:18    8:52     1:55:57
1530  Matthew Corey          M 30-34    196/641     1:07:02    8:52     1:55:58
1531  Scott McLaughlin       M 35-39    176/585       58:48    8:52     1:55:58
1532  Emily Roush            F 25-29   100/1235     1:02:01    8:52     1:55:58
1533  Pat Dollard            M 50-54     60/333       59:51    8:52     1:55:58
1534  Mark Neises            M 50-54     61/333     1:01:44    8:52     1:55:59
1535  Alana Munro            F 25-29   101/1235     1:00:22    8:52     1:55:59
1536  Oliver Fisher          M 35-39    177/585     1:02:02    8:52     1:55:59
1537  Mark Foxbower          M 30-34    197/641     1:02:43    8:52     1:55:59
1538  Kristina Connors       F 25-29   102/1235     1:02:04    8:52     1:56:00
1539  Sara Schmidt           F 18-24     86/844     1:03:17    8:52     1:56:00
1540  David Anderson         M 35-39    178/585     1:00:28    8:52     1:56:00
1541  David England          M 35-39    179/585     1:01:23    8:52     1:56:00
1542  Amanda Hughes          F 30-34    83/1103     1:02:55    8:52     1:56:01
1543  Jason Lichten          M 35-39    180/585     1:02:32    8:52     1:56:02
1544  Kevin Kroeger          M 18-24    129/341     1:04:32    8:52     1:56:02
1545  Emily Trubee           F 25-29   103/1235     1:02:26    8:52     1:56:03
1546  Steve Schitter         M 40-44    166/557     1:00:45    8:52     1:56:03
1547  Amy Kremer             F 18-24     87/844     1:01:42    8:52     1:56:05
1548  Mimi Ransick           F 55-59      3/302     1:00:39    8:52     1:56:06
1549  Jeremy Goebel          M 30-34    198/641       59:44    8:52     1:56:06
1550  Craig MacGibbon        M 45-49    117/434     1:02:05    8:52     1:56:06
1551  Tony Moore             M 30-34    199/641     1:00:46    8:52     1:56:06
1552  James Bauer            M 35-39    181/585       59:11    8:52     1:56:08
1553  Jeff Eggleston         M 35-39    182/585     1:02:18    8:52     1:56:08
1554  Brian Hart             M 35-39    183/585     1:00:02    8:52     1:56:09
1555  Rick Flaute            M 40-44    167/557     1:03:54    8:52     1:56:09
1556  Joel Saling            M 35-39    184/585     1:02:16    8:52     1:56:09
1557  Shanna Rupert          F 25-29   104/1235     1:03:54    8:52     1:56:09
1558  Jacqueline Mikita      F 25-29   105/1235     1:01:10    8:53     1:56:10
1559  Joseph Maffey          M 30-34    200/641     1:01:18    8:53     1:56:10
1560  Kelly Smith            F 35-39     75/987     1:02:00    8:53     1:56:11
1561  Michele Eidam          F 25-29   106/1235     1:02:33    8:53     1:56:12
1562  Carey Garrett          F 30-34    84/1103     1:01:02    8:53     1:56:13
1563  Amy Belanger           F 30-34    85/1103     1:02:10    8:53     1:56:13
1564  Emily Hunsucker        F 25-29   107/1235     1:01:58    8:53     1:56:13
1565  Katrina Majeski        F 40-44     51/891     1:01:08    8:53     1:56:13
1566  Patty Biltz            F 40-44     52/891     1:01:36    8:53     1:56:14
1567  Richard Gabel          M 50-54     62/333     1:01:30    8:53     1:56:14
1568  Marc Hoefler           M 45-49    118/434       59:48    8:53     1:56:14
1569  Karl Davenport         M 55-59     29/244     1:00:45    8:53     1:56:14
1570  Tessa Pastura          F 25-29   108/1235     1:00:59    8:53     1:56:15
1571  Becky MacDonald        F 35-39     76/987     1:01:56    8:53     1:56:15
1572  Sheila Roumpf          F 35-39     77/987     1:02:55    8:53     1:56:15
1573  Greg Morefield         M 35-39    185/585     1:02:45    8:53     1:56:16
1574  Aj Crawford            M 35-39    186/585     1:01:57    8:53     1:56:17
1575  John Reeves            M 35-39    187/585     1:01:58    8:53     1:56:17
1576  Tom Taylor             M 30-34    201/641     1:00:54    8:53     1:56:18
1577  Matt Mannarino         M 30-34    202/641     1:01:55    8:53     1:56:18
1578  Patrick Tucker         M 30-34    203/641     1:03:07    8:53     1:56:18
1579  Judith Lytle           F 30-34    86/1103     1:01:44    8:53     1:56:19
1580  Jordan Kattler         M 14-17      25/79     1:00:57    8:53     1:56:19
1581  Craig Rice             M 50-54     63/333     1:01:34    8:53     1:56:19
1582  Barry Beagle           M 40-44    168/557     1:02:07    8:53     1:56:20
1583  Thomas Jones           M 18-24    130/341     1:02:00    8:53     1:56:22
1584  Kazumi Michise         M 25-29    189/593       59:03    8:53     1:56:22
1585  Jeffrey Hemmes         M 40-44    169/557     1:02:04    8:54     1:56:23
1586  Scott Keller           M 35-39    188/585     1:02:28    8:54     1:56:23
1587  Jeff Fox               M 35-39    189/585     1:00:15    8:54     1:56:24
1588  Brenda Goodin          F 50-54      4/479     1:01:16    8:54     1:56:24
1589  Donna Myers            F 40-44     53/891     1:00:08    8:54     1:56:25
1590  Jim Brassfield         M 50-54     64/333     1:02:33    8:54     1:56:26
1591  Paul Lipic             M 40-44    170/557       59:40    8:54     1:56:27
1592  Ben Heath              M 30-34    204/641       59:41    8:54     1:56:28
1593  James Phelps           M 18-24    131/341     1:00:04    8:54     1:56:28
1594  Steve Osgood           M 40-44    171/557     1:02:28    8:54     1:56:32
1595  Melanie Owen           F 40-44     54/891     1:01:22    8:54     1:56:32
1596  David Zapata           M 25-29    190/593       58:39    8:54     1:56:33
1597  Mary White             F 45-49     33/712     1:01:27    8:54     1:56:33
1598  Tom Rohrkasse          M 45-49    119/434     1:01:44    8:54     1:56:34
1599  Jason Shelton          M 30-34    205/641       58:04    8:54     1:56:35
1600  Steven Ray             M 45-49    120/434       58:33    8:54     1:56:36
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1601  Samantha Collins       F 18-24     88/844     1:01:31    8:54     1:56:36
1602  Melanie Zinser         F 14-17      8/101     1:01:32    8:55     1:56:36
1603  Ken Bronnenberg        M 40-44    172/557       58:31    8:55     1:56:37
1604  Don Petron             M 40-44    173/557     1:02:42    8:55     1:56:37
1605  Matthew Mercer         M 25-29    191/593     1:04:15    8:55     1:56:38
1606  Brandon Zureick        M 25-29    192/593     1:02:58    8:55     1:56:38
1607  Kelley O'Brien         F 18-24     89/844     1:02:58    8:55     1:56:38
1608  Lawrence Post          M 45-49    121/434     1:00:10    8:55     1:56:39
1609  Xolti Morgan           F 30-34    87/1103     1:02:19    8:55     1:56:40
1610  Daryl Pea              M 18-24    132/341       58:51    8:55     1:56:41
1611  Niresh Hariparsad      M 35-39    190/585     1:00:39    8:55     1:56:41
1612  David Mannix           M 40-44    174/557     1:03:52    8:55     1:56:42
1613  Nicole Ullmann         F 35-39     78/987     1:02:03    8:55     1:56:42
1614  Jenna Thompson         F 18-24     90/844     1:02:35    8:55     1:56:42
1615  Andrea Carnevale       F 18-24     91/844     1:02:35    8:55     1:56:42
1616  Christopher Murphy     M 25-29    193/593     1:02:04    8:55     1:56:43
1617  Christina Zaffiro      F 18-24     92/844     1:02:35    8:55     1:56:43
1618  Maria Krismer          F 18-24     93/844     1:00:47    8:55     1:56:43
1619  Bennie Hale            M 45-49    122/434       59:31    8:55     1:56:43
1620  Benjamin Foster        M 18-24    133/341     1:00:46    8:55     1:56:44
1621  Avery Kondik           M 35-39    191/585     1:00:01    8:55     1:56:44
1622  David Demarco          M 35-39    192/585     1:00:27    8:55     1:56:45
1623  Marin Rebella          F 14-17      9/101     1:06:08    8:55     1:56:45
1624  Alyssa Zeltwanger      F 18-24     94/844     1:06:07    8:55     1:56:45
1625  John Weber             M 30-34    206/641       58:11    8:55     1:56:45
1626  Nick Salvucci          M 18-24    134/341     1:01:04    8:55     1:56:46
1627  Tomas Pinas            M 40-44    175/557       59:48    8:55     1:56:46
1628  Kevin Carroll          M 30-34    207/641     1:02:25    8:55     1:56:46
1629  Kadin Llewellyn        F 14-17     10/101       59:08    8:55     1:56:47
1630  Matthew Linsenmayer    M 18-24    135/341       59:48    8:55     1:56:47
1631  Gregory Rouse          M 25-29    194/593     1:01:49    8:55     1:56:48
1632  Elizabeth Bradford     F 30-34    88/1103     1:01:15    8:55     1:56:48
1633  Heidi Simpson          F 35-39     79/987       58:50    8:55     1:56:49
1634  Laura Hudson           F 50-54      5/479     1:01:56    8:56     1:56:50
1635  Nate Ramsey            M 25-29    195/593       58:39    8:56     1:56:52
1636  Kara Llewellyn         F 40-44     55/891       59:08    8:56     1:56:52
1637  Kaitlyn Llewellyn      F 14-17     11/101       59:08    8:56     1:56:52
1638  Trent Hicks            M 40-44    176/557     1:00:13    8:56     1:56:53
1639  Annie Fesl             F 18-24     95/844     1:01:08    8:56     1:56:54
1640  Maureen Corgiat        F 25-29   109/1235     1:00:02    8:56     1:56:54
1641  Christy Fennewald      F 25-29   110/1235       59:21    8:56     1:56:54
1642  Thomas Kusnierz        M 50-54     65/333       58:30    8:56     1:56:55
1643  Brad Penn              M 50-54     66/333     1:02:51    8:56     1:56:56
1644  Ali Razzaghi           M 30-34    208/641     1:05:17    8:56     1:56:56
1645  Melanie Weddle         F 35-39     80/987     1:01:32    8:56     1:56:56
1646  Holly Johnson          F 25-29   111/1235     1:01:33    8:56     1:56:56
1647  Scott Debruin          M 30-34    209/641     1:00:57    8:56     1:56:57
1648  Maria Chal             F 18-24     96/844     1:03:34    8:56     1:56:57
1649  Chris Scheuerman       F 30-34    89/1103     1:01:19    8:56     1:56:59
1650  Mario Patino           M 40-44    177/557     1:02:17    8:56     1:56:59
1651  Elizabeth Freemanshaw  F 50-54      6/479     1:03:04    8:56     1:57:00
1652  David Dawson           M 50-54     67/333     1:00:37    8:56     1:57:01
1653  Tiffiny Dawson         F 35-39     81/987     1:00:38    8:56     1:57:01
1654  Daniel Jarvis          M 30-34    210/641       59:13    8:56     1:57:01
1655  Lauren Seibert         F 25-29   112/1235       59:53    8:56     1:57:02
1656  Todd Stegman           M 50-54     68/333     1:01:48    8:57     1:57:02
1657  Len Strzelecki         M 50-54     69/333       59:52    8:57     1:57:02
1658  Matthew Maki           M 45-49    123/434     1:01:42    8:57     1:57:02
1659  Rob Verkamp III        M 30-34    211/641     1:02:57    8:57     1:57:03
1660  James Kreinbrink       M 30-34    212/641       59:42    8:57     1:57:03
1661  Josh Wymer             M 25-29    196/593       59:04    8:57     1:57:03
1662  Kristen Barker         F 18-24     97/844     1:01:56    8:57     1:57:04
1663  Jeff Hurst             M 18-24    136/341       59:27    8:57     1:57:04
1664  Lisa Jones             F 50-54      7/479     1:02:06    8:57     1:57:04
1665  Bradon Dreyer          M 30-34    213/641     1:00:09    8:57     1:57:04
1666  Charlene Patten        F 45-49     34/712     1:03:05    8:57     1:57:05
1667  Brandi Mason           F 18-24     98/844     1:01:01    8:57     1:57:05
1668  Paul Palmisano         M 45-49    124/434     1:03:07    8:57     1:57:05
1669  Bill Kernitz           M 50-54     70/333     1:03:07    8:57     1:57:05
1670  Jessica Cochran        F 25-29   113/1235     1:00:50    8:57     1:57:05
1671  Jacob Beck             M 18-24    137/341                8:57     1:57:05
1672  Jennifer Vaughan       F 30-34    90/1103     1:02:54    8:57     1:57:06
1673  Lenny Sams             M 55-59     30/244     1:01:57    8:57     1:57:06
1674  Leslie Veldhuis        F 40-44     56/891     1:00:23    8:57     1:57:06
1675  Linda Fox              F 50-54      8/479       58:29    8:57     1:57:07
1676  Brant Butzer           M 30-34    214/641       59:27    8:57     1:57:07
1677  Jesus Velazquez        M 45-49    125/434     1:03:38    8:57     1:57:07
1678  Scott Wilson           M 45-49    126/434     1:01:28    8:57     1:57:10
1679  Clarissa West          F 30-34    91/1103     1:00:00    8:57     1:57:12
1680  Wayne Wheeler          M 70-74       1/17     1:00:54    8:57     1:57:12
1681  James Herren           M 25-29    197/593     1:02:30    8:57     1:57:13
1682  Alex Moyer             M 14-17      26/79     1:01:17    8:57     1:57:13
1683  Stacie Tumlin          F 35-39     82/987     1:02:17    8:57     1:57:14
1684  William Beard          M 35-39    193/585     1:03:18    8:57     1:57:15
1685  Abby Thomas            F 25-29   114/1235       58:22    8:57     1:57:15
1686  Kristin Wacker         F 25-29   115/1235       59:58    8:58     1:57:16
1687  Rob Robinson           M 45-49    127/434     1:03:25    8:58     1:57:16
1688  Jana Moore             F 40-44     57/891     1:01:28    8:58     1:57:17
1689  Dana Hesson            F 35-39     83/987     1:01:01    8:58     1:57:18
1690  Derek Fink             M 30-34    215/641     1:02:51    8:58     1:57:18
1691  Edith Ezell            F 50-54      9/479     1:00:07    8:58     1:57:18
1692  Jennifer Ferguson      F 25-29   116/1235     1:00:39    8:58     1:57:18
1693  Stefan Cornelis        M 30-34    216/641     1:08:34    8:58     1:57:19
1694  Travis Linnstaedter    M 25-29    198/593     1:00:45    8:58     1:57:19
1695  Jessica Jacobs         F 25-29   117/1235     1:03:14    8:58     1:57:19
1696  Elizabeth Yust         F 25-29   118/1235     1:02:06    8:58     1:57:21
1697  Douglas Garman         M 25-29    199/593     1:03:23    8:58     1:57:21
1698  Alfredo Gonzalez       M 45-49    128/434     1:02:25    8:58     1:57:23
1699  Stacy McClorey         F 35-39     84/987     1:00:22    8:58     1:57:25
1700  Bethany Spriggs        F 30-34    92/1103     1:01:23    8:58     1:57:25
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1701  Erika Bohn             F 25-29   119/1235     1:00:41    8:58     1:57:25
1702  Mike Mummert           M 40-44    178/557     1:01:57    8:58     1:57:25
1703  Margaret Eldredge      F 45-49     35/712     1:03:13    8:58     1:57:26
1704  Andrea Dorko           F 30-34    93/1103     1:00:57    8:58     1:57:26
1705  Christopher Redman     M 25-29    200/593       58:15    8:58     1:57:26
1706  Brandon Beal           M 35-39    194/585     1:02:14    8:58     1:57:26
1707  Michael Bush           M 45-49    129/434     1:02:17    8:58     1:57:26
1708  Missy Meyer            F 30-34    94/1103     1:04:03    8:58     1:57:27
1709  Tracey Bachmann        F 40-44     58/891     1:00:58    8:58     1:57:27
1710  Joe Church             M 55-59     31/244     1:01:05    8:58     1:57:27
1711  Kevin Spurling         M 40-44    179/557     1:01:50    8:58     1:57:27
1712  William Rose           M 50-54     71/333     1:03:18    8:58     1:57:28
1713  Brent Beckham          M 25-29    201/593     1:06:26    8:59     1:57:29
1714  Anthony Harris         M 50-54     72/333     1:04:15    8:59     1:57:29
1715  Robert Wallace         M 30-34    217/641     1:06:48    8:59     1:57:29
1716  Thomas Collett         M 60-64     12/127     1:03:02    8:59     1:57:30
1717  Robert Sieber          M 18-24    138/341       59:37    8:59     1:57:30
1718  James Moore            M 35-39    195/585     1:06:48    8:59     1:57:30
1719  Timothy Larson         M 30-34    218/641     1:03:13    8:59     1:57:30
1720  Katherine Larson       F 25-29   120/1235     1:03:12    8:59     1:57:30
1721  Matthew Meyer          M 30-34    219/641     1:01:48    8:59     1:57:30
1722  Anne Pearson           F 45-49     36/712     1:01:04    8:59     1:57:30
1723  Kate Rulifson          F 25-29   121/1235     1:02:07    8:59     1:57:31
1724  Niki Howard            F 35-39     85/987     1:02:42    8:59     1:57:31
1725  Bradley Pompos         M 30-34    220/641     1:01:48    8:59     1:57:31
1726  Kate Hattemer          F 18-24     99/844     1:03:49    8:59     1:57:33
1727  Justin Dranschak       M 25-29    202/593       59:07    8:59     1:57:33
1728  Caroline McLeod        F 14-17     12/101     1:01:41    8:59     1:57:34
1729  Jessica Marlatt        F 25-29   122/1235     1:02:16    8:59     1:57:34
1730  Maria Pongonis         F 25-29   123/1235     1:03:29    8:59     1:57:34
1731  Craig Moore            M 40-44    180/557     1:04:23    8:59     1:57:34
1732  James Bena             M 35-39    196/585     1:04:04    8:59     1:57:34
1733  Jim Henry              M 50-54     73/333     1:01:39    8:59     1:57:35
1734  Zach Stern             M 25-29    203/593     1:01:10    8:59     1:57:35
1735  Jason Craddock         M 35-39    197/585     1:00:08    8:59     1:57:35
1736  Nancy Bride            F 40-44     59/891     1:03:47    8:59     1:57:35
1737  Justin Visca           M 25-29    204/593     1:03:33    8:59     1:57:35
1738  David Groves           M 55-59     32/244     1:02:23    8:59     1:57:36
1739  Michael Davis          M 45-49    130/434     1:04:34    8:59     1:57:36
1740  Jason Jones            M 25-29    205/593     1:00:07    8:59     1:57:37
1741  Gina Wills             F 25-29   124/1235     1:01:00    8:59     1:57:38
1742  Robyn Beimesch         F 35-39     86/987     1:03:17    8:59     1:57:38
1743  Melissa Ketterman      F 18-24    100/844     1:01:58    8:59     1:57:38
1744  Joshua Vrabec          M 30-34    221/641     1:03:16    8:59     1:57:38
1745  Terry Holman           M 50-54     74/333     1:02:27    8:59     1:57:39
1746  Jeremy Bannon          M 35-39    198/585     1:01:07    8:59     1:57:39
1747  Dan Evans              M 30-34    222/641     1:00:05    8:59     1:57:41
1748  Tracy Murphy           F 45-49     37/712     1:00:54    8:59     1:57:41
1749  Monica Clark           F 30-34    95/1103     1:03:49    9:00     1:57:42
1750  Paul Elam              M 50-54     75/333       57:25    9:00     1:57:43
1751  Mark Zanoni            M 45-49    131/434       59:21    9:00     1:57:43
1752  Tracy Adkins           F 35-39     87/987     1:02:38    9:00     1:57:47
1753  Dan McCarthy           M 30-34    223/641     1:00:14    9:00     1:57:47
1754  Alexis Coy             F 25-29   125/1235     1:02:42    9:00     1:57:47
1755  Richard Tarvin         M 40-44    181/557     1:04:04    9:00     1:57:49
1756  Clifford Van Vliet     M 50-54     76/333     1:02:47    9:00     1:57:49
1757  Michelle Wagner        F 35-39     88/987     1:01:54    9:00     1:57:50
1758  Aimee Heis             F 40-44     60/891     1:04:36    9:00     1:57:50
1759  Ben Moushon            M 30-34    224/641     1:00:24    9:00     1:57:50
1760  Kristian Hinders       M 18-24    139/341     1:02:21    9:00     1:57:51
1761  Erica Scully           F 30-34    96/1103     1:02:03    9:00     1:57:51
1762  Andrea Wade            F 18-24    101/844     1:02:22    9:00     1:57:51
1763  Caroline Allen         F 30-34    97/1103     1:01:52    9:00     1:57:52
1764  Jim Kromer             M 35-39    199/585     1:03:17    9:00     1:57:52
1765  Leah Boerger           F 30-34    98/1103     1:00:54    9:00     1:57:52
1766  Joe Van Culin          M 25-29    206/593     1:02:37    9:00     1:57:53
1767  Emily Van Culin        F 25-29   126/1235     1:02:37    9:00     1:57:53
1768  Clarence Brock         M 55-59     33/244     1:00:10    9:00     1:57:53
1769  Joy Ward               F 25-29   127/1235     1:04:26    9:00     1:57:53
1770  Rachel Mabry           F 35-39     89/987     1:03:00    9:00     1:57:53
1771  Jenny Ditty            F 25-29   128/1235     1:02:45    9:00     1:57:53
1772  Charlyn Ellington      F 40-44     61/891     1:04:32    9:00     1:57:53
1773  Gina Fennell           F 35-39     90/987     1:03:02    9:00     1:57:54
1774  John Hussell           M 40-44    182/557     1:03:27    9:00     1:57:54
1775  Chris Jones            M 35-39    200/585     1:04:56    9:00     1:57:54
1776  Fred Schulkers         M 25-29    207/593     1:03:21    9:00     1:57:55
1777  Amanda Neiheisel       F 25-29   129/1235     1:02:55    9:01     1:57:55
1778  Eryx Veces             M 35-39    201/585     1:00:26    9:01     1:57:55
1779  Paul Peters            M 50-54     77/333     1:01:56    9:01     1:57:56
1780  Erin Murphy            F 18-24    102/844     1:03:09    9:01     1:57:57
1781  Sarah Schaefer         F 18-24    103/844     1:03:09    9:01     1:57:57
1782  Bonma Chhuom           M 18-24    140/341     1:03:51    9:01     1:57:59
1783  Megan Black            F 25-29   130/1235     1:01:51    9:01     1:57:59
1784  Dawn Holemon           F 50-54     10/479     1:02:34    9:01     1:58:00
1785  Michael Schrenk        M 25-29    208/593     1:02:51    9:01     1:58:00
1786  Casey Grady            M 30-34    225/641     1:03:04    9:01     1:58:00
1787  Thomas Roehlig         M 50-54     78/333     1:01:44    9:01     1:58:00
1788  Noelle Camarena        F 30-34    99/1103     1:03:03    9:01     1:58:01
1789  Julie Trusock          F 35-39     91/987     1:02:06    9:01     1:58:01
1790  Kaitlin Selonke        F 25-29   131/1235     1:02:47    9:01     1:58:03
1791  Nicole Armbruster      F 18-24    104/844     1:03:42    9:01     1:58:04
1792  Michael Smith          M 45-49    132/434                9:01     1:58:04
1793  Nathan Hall            M 30-34    226/641     1:06:09    9:01     1:58:05
1794  Justin Beard           M 35-39    202/585     1:04:09    9:01     1:58:05
1795  Toni Laskey            F 35-39     92/987     1:05:02    9:01     1:58:05
1796  Judith Harmony         F 65-69       2/37     1:02:08    9:01     1:58:06
1797  James Doogan           M 30-34    227/641     1:02:30    9:01     1:58:06
1798  David McKenrick        M 55-59     34/244     1:00:25    9:01     1:58:06
1799  Andrea Mahoney         F 30-34   100/1103     1:02:20    9:01     1:58:06
1800  Karen Heslop           F 25-29   132/1235     1:01:16    9:01     1:58:07
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1801  Jeremiah Caudill       M 30-34    228/641     1:00:22    9:01     1:58:07
1802  Aaron Camp             M 25-29    209/593     1:01:10    9:01     1:58:07
1803  Daniel Dean            M 25-29    210/593     1:01:27    9:02     1:58:08
1804  David Dixon            M 45-49    133/434     1:02:24    9:02     1:58:08
1805  Levi Procter           M 30-34    229/641     1:02:41    9:02     1:58:09
1806  Micheal Schmidt        M 18-24    141/341     1:02:55    9:02     1:58:09
1807  Andrea Colbert         F 40-44     62/891     1:01:24    9:02     1:58:09
1808  Tom Lillie             M 50-54     79/333     1:02:52    9:02     1:58:10
1809  Jim Wimmers            M 55-59     35/244     1:02:47    9:02     1:58:11
1810  Sarah Rose Cohen       F 25-29   133/1235     1:01:03    9:02     1:58:11
1811  Miachelle Depiano      F 40-44     63/891     1:03:08    9:02     1:58:12
1812  Christopher Lantz      M 30-34    230/641     1:00:30    9:02     1:58:12
1813  George Lansberry       M 35-39    203/585     1:02:04    9:02     1:58:12
1814  Matt Hannahan          M 25-29    211/593     1:04:18    9:02     1:58:13
1815  Grace Royalty          F 35-39     93/987     1:02:21    9:02     1:58:14
1816  Elizabeth Vantine      F 25-29   134/1235     1:04:02    9:02     1:58:14
1817  Eric Jackson           M 45-49    134/434     1:01:38    9:02     1:58:14
1818  Mike Close             M 50-54     80/333     1:02:45    9:02     1:58:14
1819  Chris Otto             M 25-29    212/593     1:01:27    9:02     1:58:14
1820  David Kaufman          M 18-24    142/341     1:06:02    9:02     1:58:15
1821  Timothy Meyer          M 40-44    183/557       59:47    9:02     1:58:15
1822  Tommy Quinlan          M 60-64     13/127     1:02:39    9:02     1:58:15
1823  Chelsea Gray           F 18-24    105/844     1:00:52    9:02     1:58:16
1824  Chris Strehle          M 35-39    204/585     1:03:20    9:02     1:58:16
1825  Cheryl Mootz           F 40-44     64/891     1:02:22    9:02     1:58:18
1826  Cheryl Knippen         F 25-29   135/1235     1:01:01    9:02     1:58:18
1827  Janice Liebenberg      F 30-34   101/1103     1:02:07    9:02     1:58:18
1828  Carolyn Wright         F 50-54     11/479     1:02:08    9:02     1:58:19
1829  Julie Banta            F 18-24    106/844     1:01:10    9:02     1:58:19
1830  Kenneth Domsic         M 60-64     14/127     1:04:05    9:02     1:58:20
1831  Michael Holmes         M 40-44    184/557     1:01:15    9:02     1:58:20
1832  Kylie Litten           F 18-24    107/844     1:02:59    9:02     1:58:21
1833  Matt Rotert            M 35-39    205/585     1:03:33    9:03     1:58:21
1834  Jim Wynn               M 50-54     81/333     1:03:25    9:03     1:58:22
1835  Alexandra Dechristophe F 18-24    108/844     1:02:17    9:03     1:58:22
1836  Indresh Venkatarayappa M 35-39    206/585     1:00:19    9:03     1:58:22
1837  Ashley Couch           F 25-29   136/1235     1:01:54    9:03     1:58:23
1838  Rebecca Hochstetler    F 30-34   102/1103     1:04:06    9:03     1:58:23
1839  Susan Fraley           F 35-39     94/987     1:03:45    9:03     1:58:23
1840  Jason Vantine          M 30-34    231/641     1:04:02    9:03     1:58:24
1841  Moses Lee              M 18-24    143/341     1:08:28    9:03     1:58:24
1842  Alan Bogard Ii         M 45-49    135/434     1:02:19    9:03     1:58:25
1843  Joe Raspanti           M 35-39    207/585     1:02:42    9:03     1:58:25
1844  Lauren Kapeluck        F 25-29   137/1235     1:00:21    9:03     1:58:26
1845  Nicholas Reder         M 18-24    144/341     1:01:39    9:03     1:58:26
1846  Mark Lafranconi        M 55-59     36/244     1:02:24    9:03     1:58:26
1847  Riley Morrisson        F 18-24    109/844     1:02:22    9:03     1:58:26
1848  Ann Schmidt            F 30-34   103/1103     1:01:51    9:03     1:58:27
1849  Lauren Houser          F 18-24    110/844     1:02:23    9:03     1:58:27
1850  Sean Maher             M 40-44    185/557     1:03:08    9:03     1:58:27
1851  Judy Reilly            F 50-54     12/479     1:02:32    9:03     1:58:27
1852  Angie Wheeler          F 30-34   104/1103     1:03:00    9:03     1:58:27
1853  Sarah Chisom           F 30-34   105/1103     1:00:14    9:03     1:58:27
1854  Kerry Devanney         F 30-34   106/1103       58:30    9:03     1:58:27
1855  Sarah Clippinger       F 30-34   107/1103     1:02:44    9:03     1:58:28
1856  Donna Stone            F 40-44     65/891     1:01:06    9:03     1:58:28
1857  Maria O'Reilly         F 40-44     66/891     1:03:28    9:03     1:58:28
1858  Melissa Newcomb        F 25-29   138/1235     1:03:18    9:03     1:58:30
1859  Jenifer Burt           F 40-44     67/891     1:01:24    9:03     1:58:30
1860  Kara Schoonover        F 18-24    111/844       59:56    9:03     1:58:30
1861  Teresa McCarthy        F 40-44     68/891     1:01:08    9:03     1:58:30
1862  Dan Trostle            M 40-44    186/557     1:05:01    9:03     1:58:30
1863  Sam Beachy             M 40-44    187/557     1:01:29    9:03     1:58:31
1864  Caleb Colbert          M 18-24    145/341     1:00:54    9:03     1:58:32
1865  Rachel Petty           F 30-34   108/1103     1:04:24    9:03     1:58:32
1866  Matthew Schneider      M 30-34    232/641     1:03:10    9:03     1:58:33
1867  Tricia Bass            F 25-29   139/1235     1:02:02    9:03     1:58:33
1868  Josef Lauver           M 25-29    213/593       59:26    9:03     1:58:33
1869  Justin Goldwire        M 30-34    233/641     1:03:20    9:03     1:58:33
1870  Michael Wickert        M 30-34    234/641     1:03:21    9:03     1:58:34
1871  Lorne Hlad             M 25-29    214/593     1:02:15    9:04     1:58:35
1872  Patrick Wolf           M 35-39    208/585     1:03:51    9:04     1:58:35
1873  Cindy Turner Ellsworth F 40-44     69/891     1:03:37    9:04     1:58:35
1874  Jamie Hoskins          M 40-44    188/557     1:03:14    9:04     1:58:35
1875  Michele Groene         F 45-49     38/712     1:04:24    9:04     1:58:35
1876  Claire Mepham          F 30-34   109/1103     1:02:32    9:04     1:58:36
1877  Dean Hoerlein          M 35-39    209/585     1:02:26    9:04     1:58:36
1878  Carrie Kotowski        F 25-29   140/1235     1:02:33    9:04     1:58:36
1879  Joanna Manon           F 25-29   141/1235     1:01:36    9:04     1:58:36
1880  Emma Eversole          F 18-24    112/844     1:04:39    9:04     1:58:37
1881  Chris Fleig            M 35-39    210/585     1:03:15    9:04     1:58:38
1882  Milt Horner            M 55-59     37/244     1:01:44    9:04     1:58:39
1883  Sarah Re               F 25-29   142/1235     1:01:46    9:04     1:58:39
1884  Sandra Yocum           F 55-59      4/302     1:04:33    9:04     1:58:41
1885  Wade Hubbard           M 35-39    211/585     1:02:45    9:04     1:58:41
1886  Stephen Bellman        M 45-49    136/434     1:01:00    9:04     1:58:41
1887  Kym Gowin              F 30-34   110/1103     1:03:57    9:04     1:58:42
1888  Ann Vansteenauyse      F 30-34   111/1103     1:03:20    9:04     1:58:42
1889  Mike Mickunas          M 40-44    189/557     1:02:02    9:04     1:58:43
1890  Scott Holahan          M 40-44    190/557     1:02:02    9:04     1:58:43
1891  Erin Webster           F 25-29   143/1235     1:02:39    9:04     1:58:43
1892  Andrew Race            M 40-44    191/557     1:04:04    9:04     1:58:44
1893  Daniel Kiracofe        M 30-34    235/641     1:03:21    9:04     1:58:45
1894  Tracy Ames             F 40-44     70/891     1:00:56    9:04     1:58:46
1895  Joshua Lorentz         M 35-39    212/585     1:03:07    9:04     1:58:47
1896  Greg Cantwell          M 45-49    137/434     1:01:23    9:04     1:58:47
1897  Samantha Stevens       F 30-34   112/1103     1:02:04    9:05     1:58:47
1898  Andy Garlock           M 18-24    146/341     1:02:29    9:05     1:58:48
1899  Kenneth Kober          M 25-29    215/593       59:03    9:05     1:58:48
1900  Robert Fudge           M 45-49    138/434     1:02:48    9:05     1:58:49
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1901  Mark Spencer           M 45-49    139/434     1:01:55    9:05     1:58:49
1902  Ellen Radowski         F 45-49     39/712     1:03:40    9:05     1:58:49
1903  Louis Domin            M 35-39    213/585     1:05:40    9:05     1:58:50
1904  John Moore             M 30-34    236/641     1:04:55    9:05     1:58:50
1905  Sara Robertson         F 25-29   144/1235     1:04:10    9:05     1:58:50
1906  August Janszen         M 40-44    192/557     1:03:18    9:05     1:58:50
1907  Carson Taylor          M 30-34    237/641     1:02:07    9:05     1:58:51
1908  Adam Lynch             M 30-34    238/641     1:04:08    9:05     1:58:51
1909  Ralph Burnham          M 45-49    140/434     1:04:54    9:05     1:58:51
1910  Stewart Stanley        M 30-34    239/641     1:03:11    9:05     1:58:51
1911  Heather Meyer          F 30-34   113/1103     1:00:26    9:05     1:58:52
1912  Andrew Rogers          M 30-34    240/641                9:05     1:58:53
1913  Katherine Ziegler      F 25-29   145/1235     1:06:25    9:05     1:58:54
1914  Michael Delallo        M 25-29    216/593     1:02:44    9:05     1:58:55
1915  Allison Nienaber       F 25-29   146/1235     1:02:50    9:05     1:58:55
1916  Rachel Fox             F 30-34   114/1103     1:03:39    9:05     1:58:55
1917  Amy Capeta             F 35-39     95/987     1:03:40    9:05     1:58:56
1918  Ryan Elmore            M 35-39    214/585       59:08    9:05     1:58:57
1919  Jenny Foster           F 25-29   147/1235     1:04:58    9:05     1:58:58
1920  Celia Williams         F 45-49     40/712     1:02:09    9:05     1:58:58
1921  Matthew Kutch          M 30-34    241/641     1:01:29    9:05     1:58:58
1922  Michelle Dault         F 18-24    113/844     1:01:08    9:05     1:58:59
1923  Bryan Brunner          M 40-44    193/557     1:03:51    9:05     1:58:59
1924  Samuel Ting            M 25-29    217/593       59:22    9:05     1:58:59
1925  Karin Nugent           F 30-34   115/1103     1:01:44    9:05     1:59:00
1926  Raphael Olomajeye      M 25-29    218/593       58:24    9:05     1:59:00
1927  Gregg Malpede          M 45-49    141/434     1:02:25    9:05     1:59:00
1928  Miriam Irizarry        F 45-49     41/712     1:03:08    9:06     1:59:00
1929  Michael Petrucci       M 40-44    194/557     1:03:04    9:06     1:59:01
1930  Karen Staskal          F 40-44     71/891     1:03:40    9:06     1:59:03
1931  Amanda Wezeman         F 25-29   148/1235     1:03:35    9:06     1:59:04
1932  Lindsey Steuer         F 30-34   116/1103     1:02:09    9:06     1:59:04
1933  Kyle Apkarian          M 50-54     82/333     1:03:10    9:06     1:59:04
1934  Paul Steuer            M 30-34    242/641     1:02:09    9:06     1:59:05
1935  Todd Harris            M 45-49    142/434     1:04:30    9:06     1:59:07
1936  Christa Gillen         F 40-44     72/891     1:01:31    9:06     1:59:07
1937  Stephanie Groh         F 50-54     13/479     1:03:26    9:06     1:59:08
1938  Abby Miller            F 35-39     96/987     1:02:34    9:06     1:59:08
1939  Jane Murray            F 55-59      5/302     1:02:12    9:06     1:59:08
1940  Cheehee Kim            F 40-44     73/891     1:02:22    9:06     1:59:09
1941  Katie Heywood          F 18-24    114/844     1:05:49    9:06     1:59:09
1942  Matt Frombach          M 35-39    215/585     1:00:15    9:06     1:59:09
1943  Ashley Markesbery      F 25-29   149/1235     1:02:52    9:06     1:59:09
1944  Julia Saeli            F 35-39     97/987     1:03:31    9:06     1:59:09
1945  Bill Roth              M 45-49    143/434     1:00:25    9:06     1:59:09
1946  Eric Rawe              M 45-49    144/434     1:00:24    9:06     1:59:10
1947  Kim Zilliox            F 40-44     74/891     1:00:24    9:06     1:59:10
1948  Christopher Depiano    M 45-49    145/434     1:04:28    9:06     1:59:10
1949  Jennifer Von Luehrte   F 25-29   150/1235     1:08:57    9:06     1:59:10
1950  Loren Terry            F 14-17     13/101     1:03:54    9:06     1:59:11
1951  Janelle Dennie         F 25-29   151/1235     1:03:02    9:06     1:59:11
1952  Robert Bartlett        M 45-49    146/434     1:04:02    9:06     1:59:11
1953  Kathleen Brodhag       F 30-34   117/1103     1:03:01    9:06     1:59:11
1954  Rosa Kwak              F 25-29   152/1235     1:03:01    9:06     1:59:11
1955  Corey Kenneally        M 50-54     83/333     1:02:35    9:06     1:59:11
1956  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/27     1:02:56    9:06     1:59:12
1957  Christopher Jarc       M 25-29    219/593       58:53    9:06     1:59:12
1958  Matthew Marcus         M 18-24    147/341     1:00:46    9:06     1:59:12
1959  Mark Semkowsky         M 35-39    216/585     1:05:48    9:06     1:59:13
1960  Angela Miller          F 35-39     98/987     1:03:49    9:06     1:59:13
1961  Matthew Miller         M 50-54     84/333     1:01:12    9:07     1:59:14
1962  Meredith Miller        F 18-24    115/844     1:01:13    9:07     1:59:14
1963  Danielle Smith         F 35-39     99/987     1:00:40    9:07     1:59:14
1964  Rachel Trainor         F 35-39    100/987     1:06:52    9:07     1:59:14
1965  John Thomas            M 45-49    147/434     1:04:58    9:07     1:59:15
1966  Tyra Campbell          F 18-24    116/844     1:04:30    9:07     1:59:15
1967  Brian Johnson          M 25-29    220/593     1:01:16    9:07     1:59:15
1968  Jennifer Martz         F 40-44     75/891     1:05:34    9:07     1:59:15
1969  Chris Walsh            M 25-29    221/593     1:02:12    9:07     1:59:15
1970  Doug Obringer          M 35-39    217/585       59:05    9:07     1:59:15
1971  Al Lloyd               M 60-64     15/127     1:02:12    9:07     1:59:16
1972  Angela Martin          F 25-29   153/1235     1:02:27    9:07     1:59:16
1973  Edmund Eldredge        M 45-49    148/434     1:03:54    9:07     1:59:17
1974  Jeff Heller            M 45-49    149/434     1:00:41    9:07     1:59:17
1975  Kenny Christo          M 35-39    218/585     1:02:27    9:07     1:59:17
1976  Barry Jr. Phillips     M 18-24    148/341     1:03:59    9:07     1:59:17
1977  Neil White             M 18-24    149/341     1:01:45    9:07     1:59:17
1978  Ryan Goad              M 30-34    243/641     1:04:32    9:07     1:59:17
1979  Chad Bayless           M 35-39    219/585     1:03:12    9:07     1:59:18
1980  Allison Harris         F 25-29   154/1235     1:04:15    9:07     1:59:18
1981  Brian Spellecy         M 35-39    220/585     1:03:56    9:07     1:59:18
1982  Kirk Bragg             M 40-44    195/557     1:02:19    9:07     1:59:18
1983  Sally McMain           F 45-49     42/712     1:04:14    9:07     1:59:19
1984  Timothy Looney         M 18-24    150/341     1:02:06    9:07     1:59:19
1985  Kathleen Bucher        F 30-34   118/1103     1:02:44    9:07     1:59:20
1986  Lisa Purdy             F 25-29   155/1235     1:00:56    9:07     1:59:20
1987  Kim Dippold            F 35-39    101/987     1:04:01    9:07     1:59:20
1988  Scott Spicher          M 30-34    244/641     1:02:08    9:07     1:59:21
1989  Brittany Krekeler      F 18-24    117/844     1:03:49    9:07     1:59:21
1990  Jamie Neumann          F 18-24    118/844     1:00:55    9:07     1:59:21
1991  David Griffith         M 35-39    221/585     1:03:26    9:07     1:59:21
1992  Kenneth Sharlin        M 45-49    150/434     1:03:57    9:07     1:59:22
1993  Sean Treglia           M 18-24    151/341     1:01:58    9:07     1:59:22
1994  Nancy Wilson           F 25-29   156/1235     1:08:50    9:07     1:59:22
1995  Jeffrey Sims           M 40-44    196/557     1:01:58    9:07     1:59:22
1996  Charles Lyon           M 55-59     38/244     1:03:14    9:07     1:59:22
1997  Danielle Bly           F 18-24    119/844     1:01:21    9:07     1:59:23
1998  Jay Woffington         M 35-39    222/585     1:03:56    9:07     1:59:25
1999  Keith Sweeney          M 40-44    197/557     1:01:56    9:07     1:59:25
2000  Darlene Hillard        F 45-49     43/712     1:05:54    9:07     1:59:25
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2001  Jason Rust             M 40-44    198/557     1:03:58    9:07     1:59:25
2002  Jodi Schmidtgoesling   F 30-34   119/1103     1:03:57    9:07     1:59:25
2003  Justin Smith           M 35-39    223/585     1:01:34    9:07     1:59:26
2004  Hope Roush             F 25-29   157/1235     1:00:14    9:07     1:59:26
2005  Matt Olliges           M 30-34    245/641     1:01:34    9:07     1:59:26
2006  Sahle Demessie         M 50-54     85/333     1:00:50    9:08     1:59:26
2007  Adam Behm              M 18-24    152/341     1:04:49    9:08     1:59:27
2008  Lisa Jameson           F 25-29   158/1235     1:03:03    9:08     1:59:27
2009  Josh High              M 30-34    246/641                9:08     1:59:28
2010  Terri Schrock          F 30-34   120/1103     1:04:43    9:08     1:59:28
2011  Jeremy Mader           M 35-39    224/585     1:03:21    9:08     1:59:29
2012  Karen Schaschwary      F 25-29   159/1235     1:04:26    9:08     1:59:31
2013  Ryan McClain           M 30-34    247/641     1:03:26    9:08     1:59:31
2014  Javan Alexander        M 35-39    225/585     1:03:37    9:08     1:59:33
2015  Bradley Himes          M 45-49    151/434     1:02:07    9:08     1:59:33
2016  Kristine Hollon        F 30-34   121/1103     1:02:26    9:08     1:59:34
2017  Claudio Matos          M 35-39    226/585     1:03:45    9:08     1:59:34
2018  Lisa Lanterman         F 40-44     76/891     1:03:38    9:08     1:59:35
2019  Chris Helling          M 40-44    199/557     1:01:33    9:08     1:59:36
2020  Amy Hildebrand         F 18-24    120/844     1:06:27    9:08     1:59:36
2021  Ryan Krebiehl          M 18-24    153/341     1:02:28    9:08     1:59:36
2022  Janine Schatz          F 30-34   122/1103     1:04:49    9:08     1:59:37
2023  Stacia Burke           F 25-29   160/1235     1:01:08    9:08     1:59:37
2024  Rebecca Ward           F 35-39    102/987     1:04:24    9:08     1:59:37
2025  Ann Albert             F 50-54     14/479     1:01:16    9:08     1:59:38
2026  Heather Nolan          F 30-34   123/1103     1:03:45    9:08     1:59:38
2027  Lori Bosch             F 35-39    103/987     1:03:23    9:08     1:59:39
2028  Bill Packman           M 25-29    222/593     1:04:15    9:09     1:59:40
2029  Cory Davis             M 25-29    223/593     1:04:15    9:09     1:59:40
2030  Nancy Anderson         F 50-54     15/479     1:03:16    9:09     1:59:42
2031  Greg Schlessman        M 30-34    248/641     1:00:39    9:09     1:59:42
2032  Joan Ringel            F 45-49     44/712     1:03:06    9:09     1:59:42
2033  Bryan Wolf             M 40-44    200/557     1:02:10    9:09     1:59:43
2034  Brian Clark            M 30-34    249/641     1:03:57    9:09     1:59:43
2035  Mica Bryan             F 35-39    104/987     1:03:19    9:09     1:59:43
2036  Tina Simpson           F 25-29   161/1235     1:03:06    9:09     1:59:44
2037  Allison Brown          F 25-29   162/1235     1:02:56    9:09     1:59:44
2038  Megan Smith            F 18-24    121/844     1:03:03    9:09     1:59:45
2039  Amanda Sherman         F 25-29   163/1235     1:03:01    9:09     1:59:45
2040  Brian McMillan         M 25-29    224/593     1:04:15    9:09     1:59:45
2041  Jeff Darpel            M 40-44    201/557     1:04:10    9:09     1:59:45
2042  Cynthia Tate           F 45-49     45/712     1:04:54    9:09     1:59:46
2043  Matt Rich              M 30-34    250/641     1:01:34    9:09     1:59:47
2044  John Sutler            M 40-44    202/557     1:06:05    9:09     1:59:48
2045  Cindy Kern             F 45-49     46/712     1:03:03    9:09     1:59:48
2046  Keith Witterstaetter   M 35-39    227/585     1:06:19    9:09     1:59:48
2047  Tom Denier             M 50-54     86/333     1:00:56    9:09     1:59:48
2048  Cody Wilson            M 30-34    251/641     1:00:23    9:09     1:59:48
2049  Marissa Cook           F 30-34   124/1103     1:04:22    9:09     1:59:48
2050  Elizabeth Leahy        F 18-24    122/844     1:05:42    9:09     1:59:49
2051  Steve Knull            M 40-44    203/557     1:00:04    9:09     1:59:49
2052  Dominique McDonogh     F 40-44     77/891     1:03:35    9:09     1:59:50
2053  Carey Raines           F 30-34   125/1103     1:02:21    9:09     1:59:50
2054  Janine Nimmons         F 35-39    105/987     1:04:30    9:09     1:59:51
2055  Max Murphy             M 18-24    154/341                9:09     1:59:51
2056  Ellen Gillaugh         F 18-24    123/844     1:01:30    9:10     1:59:53
2057  Julie Moser            F 30-34   126/1103     1:03:22    9:10     1:59:53
2058  Jason Wheatcraft       M 18-24    155/341     1:01:30    9:10     1:59:53
2059  Brittany Thomas        F 18-24    124/844     1:02:43    9:10     1:59:53
2060  Ruben Del Moral        M 40-44    204/557     1:01:48    9:10     1:59:55
2061  Terry Smith            F 45-49     47/712     1:04:54    9:10     1:59:55
2062  Jennifer Royalty       F 30-34   127/1103     1:02:57    9:10     1:59:56
2063  Meghan Titus           F 25-29   164/1235     1:06:16    9:10     1:59:57
2064  Matt Nolan             M 25-29    225/593       57:32    9:10     1:59:57
2065  Steve Lorek            M 35-39    228/585     1:07:27    9:10     1:59:57
2066  Beth Sink              F 45-49     48/712     1:00:35    9:10     1:59:58
2067  Julia Moran            F 18-24    125/844     1:02:40    9:10     1:59:58
2068  Cindy Unkenholt        F 40-44     78/891     1:00:47    9:10     1:59:59
2069  Molly Robertshaw       F 30-34   128/1103     1:05:46    9:10     1:59:59
2070  Jason Holcomb          M 40-44    205/557       58:56    9:10     1:59:59
2071  Nick Fischer           M 30-34    252/641     1:07:06    9:10     2:00:00
2072  Shawn Eaken            M 40-44    206/557     1:02:24    9:10     2:00:00
2073  Edward Tupman          M 40-44    207/557     1:01:55    9:10     2:00:00
2074  Matt Doorley           M 40-44    208/557     1:01:48    9:10     2:00:02
2075  Kory Metcalf           M 40-44    209/557     1:02:39    9:10     2:00:02
2076  Christine Goerlitz     F 30-34   129/1103     1:03:26    9:10     2:00:02
2077  Eric Neefus            M 30-34    253/641     1:03:26    9:10     2:00:05
2078  Kimberly Childers      F 40-44     79/891     1:02:12    9:11     2:00:06
2079  Clive Dsouza           M 30-34    254/641       59:02    9:11     2:00:06
2080  Jon Strautman          M 50-54     87/333     1:01:24    9:11     2:00:06
2081  Kristen Marschner      F 25-29   165/1235     1:02:49    9:11     2:00:07
2082  John Ginikos           M 45-49    152/434     1:01:15    9:11     2:00:07
2083  Pat Logsdon            M 60-64     16/127     1:02:57    9:11     2:00:07
2084  Sasha Hill             F 25-29   166/1235     1:02:28    9:11     2:00:09
2085  Matthew Endres         M 18-24    156/341     1:04:55    9:11     2:00:09
2086  Francisco Guerrero     M 40-44    210/557     1:03:11    9:11     2:00:09
2087  Gerald Writesel        M 40-44    211/557     1:04:33    9:11     2:00:10
2088  Patricia Huelseman     F 18-24    126/844     1:03:11    9:11     2:00:10
2089  Lauren Harrison        F 18-24    127/844     1:02:55    9:11     2:00:11
2090  Robert Welch           M 35-39    229/585     1:06:48    9:11     2:00:11
2091  Brady Kail             M 40-44    212/557       59:46    9:11     2:00:12
2092  Randy Stanley          M 40-44    213/557       59:47    9:11     2:00:13
2093  Stuart Coe             M 30-34    255/641     1:03:02    9:11     2:00:13
2094  Robert Nussbaum        M 18-24    157/341     1:01:54    9:11     2:00:14
2095  Gilbert Sheard         M 40-44    214/557     1:04:02    9:11     2:00:15
2096  Chris Moore            M 30-34    256/641     1:04:18    9:11     2:00:16
2097  Donna Sheahan          F 45-49     49/712     1:04:24    9:11     2:00:17
2098  Denise Sada            F 40-44     80/891     1:04:15    9:11     2:00:18
2099  Christy Feldahus       F 18-24    128/844     1:02:48    9:11     2:00:18
2100  Douglas Bolton         M 45-49    153/434     1:00:56    9:11     2:00:18

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 21/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Jon Yamashita          M 40-44    215/557     1:05:42    9:12     2:00:19
2102  Aaron Bonne            M 18-24    158/341     1:00:49    9:12     2:00:20
2103  Marlene Diers          F 30-34   130/1103     1:02:43    9:12     2:00:20
2104  Debbie Brooks          F 50-54     16/479     1:02:23    9:12     2:00:21
2105  Michael Myers          M 40-44    216/557     1:00:07    9:12     2:00:22
2106  Gerry Walquist         F 35-39    106/987     1:03:44    9:12     2:00:22
2107  Janet Spaulding        F 35-39    107/987     1:05:44    9:12     2:00:22
2108  Paul Hanner            M 50-54     88/333     1:06:38    9:12     2:00:22
2109  Tim Bush               M 30-34    257/641     1:04:04    9:12     2:00:22
2110  Jenny Brunsman         F 18-24    129/844     1:02:33    9:12     2:00:25
2111  Phillip Weisenbach     M 50-54     89/333     1:04:51    9:12     2:00:25
2112  Jeffrey Boucher        M 50-54     90/333     1:02:31    9:12     2:00:25
2113  Tim Edwards            M 50-54     91/333     1:05:25    9:12     2:00:25
2114  Cynthia Cassidy        F 40-44     81/891     1:04:53    9:12     2:00:25
2115  Timothy Kollar         M 18-24    159/341     1:02:30    9:12     2:00:26
2116  Kathleen Miller        F 40-44     82/891     1:04:14    9:12     2:00:27
2117  Daniel Steinkamp       M 35-39    230/585     1:04:23    9:12     2:00:27
2118  David Lane             M 40-44    217/557     1:03:05    9:12     2:00:27
2119  Jeffrey Clem           M 50-54     92/333     1:03:57    9:12     2:00:28
2120  Leah Baker             F 18-24    130/844     1:00:49    9:12     2:00:28
2121  Cathi Evans            F 35-39    108/987     1:03:31    9:12     2:00:28
2122  Joe Robb               M 30-34    258/641     1:01:10    9:12     2:00:29
2123  David Stahl            M 40-44    218/557     1:03:57    9:12     2:00:29
2124  Lisa Vogt              F 30-34   131/1103     1:01:10    9:12     2:00:29
2125  Kristie Schuller       F 35-39    109/987     1:06:30    9:12     2:00:31
2126  Danielle Kepics        F 25-29   167/1235     1:03:36    9:12     2:00:31
2127  Edward Moore           M 35-39    231/585     1:04:57    9:13     2:00:33
2128  Elizabeth Boeing       F 18-24    131/844     1:03:10    9:13     2:00:33
2129  Roumen Vladimirov      M 45-49    154/434     1:01:51    9:13     2:00:33
2130  Jeff Hartman           M 35-39    232/585     1:05:27    9:13     2:00:33
2131  Megan Weber Hogan      F 35-39    110/987     1:03:05    9:13     2:00:33
2132  Brian Rawers           M 18-24    160/341     1:00:59    9:13     2:00:34
2133  Patricia Cooper        F 30-34   132/1103     1:05:38    9:13     2:00:34
2134  Nina Vaughn            F 18-24    132/844     1:04:21    9:13     2:00:34
2135  Stephen Lenk           M 35-39    233/585     1:05:33    9:13     2:00:35
2136  Lenah Malala           F 35-39    111/987     1:03:33    9:13     2:00:35
2137  Mike Martin            M 40-44    219/557     1:04:20    9:13     2:00:35
2138  Michelle Zapp          F 30-34   133/1103     1:04:04    9:13     2:00:38
2139  Nathan Sivitz          M 18-24    161/341     1:08:12    9:13     2:00:38
2140  Michael Melchers       M 25-29    226/593     1:01:56    9:13     2:00:38
2141  Liz Niehaus            F 18-24    133/844     1:02:11    9:13     2:00:38
2142  Branden Westenberg     M 25-29    227/593     1:07:43    9:13     2:00:39
2143  Kory Lambert           M 35-39    234/585     1:05:05    9:13     2:00:39
2144  Janie Yates            F 35-39    112/987     1:04:07    9:13     2:00:39
2145  Debbie Greiner         F 30-34   134/1103     1:03:43    9:13     2:00:40
2146  Ted Martin             M 45-49    155/434     1:02:49    9:13     2:00:40
2147  Beth Hesseling         F 30-34   135/1103     1:04:19    9:13     2:00:40
2148  Brian Peterson         M 18-24    162/341     1:04:00    9:13     2:00:41
2149  Stephen Fox            M 25-29    228/593     1:02:37    9:13     2:00:41
2150  Sarah Weaver           F 30-34   136/1103     1:04:04    9:13     2:00:41
2151  Andrea Christman       F 35-39    113/987     1:07:19    9:13     2:00:41
2152  Douglas Difrancesco    M 40-44    220/557     1:03:24    9:13     2:00:41
2153  Melanie Sawyer         F 35-39    114/987     1:04:04    9:13     2:00:42
2154  Mary Tapia             F 45-49     50/712     1:05:03    9:13     2:00:42
2155  Bill Cambridge         M 60-64     17/127     1:02:50    9:13     2:00:42
2156  Joel Hahn              M 30-34    259/641     1:04:34    9:13     2:00:43
2157  Melissa Lincourt       F 18-24    134/844     1:01:55    9:13     2:00:44
2158  Kathy Huelsman         F 30-34   137/1103     1:03:55    9:13     2:00:44
2159  Daniel Drake           M 18-24    163/341                9:13     2:00:44
2160  Paul Wallace           M 35-39    235/585     1:06:48    9:13     2:00:45
2161  Lori-Anne Clark        F 40-44     83/891     1:05:37    9:14     2:00:47
2162  Joshua Pritchett       M 25-29    229/593     1:05:31    9:14     2:00:47
2163  Linda Elliott          F 40-44     84/891     1:02:32    9:14     2:00:47
2164  Dan Davis              M 40-44    221/557     1:02:17    9:14     2:00:48
2165  Elliot Beraha          M 45-49    156/434     1:02:00    9:14     2:00:48
2166  John Mileham           M 35-39    236/585     1:03:57    9:14     2:00:48
2167  Kent Buchman           M 35-39    237/585     1:04:07    9:14     2:00:48
2168  Diana Condon           F 55-59      6/302     1:03:03    9:14     2:00:51
2169  Emily Kelch            F 18-24    135/844     1:03:03    9:14     2:00:51
2170  Andrea Brooks          F 25-29   168/1235     1:04:02    9:14     2:00:53
2171  Tyler Campbell         M 18-24    164/341     1:05:25    9:14     2:00:53
2172  Wade Jackson           M 25-29    230/593     1:03:44    9:14     2:00:53
2173  Katrina Jackson        F 25-29   169/1235     1:03:45    9:14     2:00:53
2174  Nicole Scott           F 30-34   138/1103     1:05:31    9:14     2:00:54
2175  Michael Cox            M 55-59     39/244     1:04:06    9:14     2:00:55
2176  Mark Sullivan          M 50-54     93/333     1:05:14    9:14     2:00:56
2177  Tina Marck             F 45-49     51/712     1:04:15    9:14     2:00:56
2178  Carol Jackson          F 55-59      7/302     1:02:51    9:14     2:00:57
2179  Brooks Ewing           M 45-49    157/434     1:03:59    9:14     2:00:58
2180  Jose Miranda           M 30-34    260/641     1:04:47    9:15     2:00:58
2181  Kristi Gunyula         F 30-34   139/1103     1:06:47    9:15     2:00:58
2182  Marquise Hanser        F 25-29   170/1235     1:05:27    9:15     2:00:58
2183  Eileen Marks           F 45-49     52/712     1:03:51    9:15     2:00:59
2184  Jenny Moeller          F 40-44     85/891     1:04:28    9:15     2:00:59
2185  Lynn Freeman           F 40-44     86/891     1:05:28    9:15     2:01:00
2186  Peter Torgerson        M 55-59     40/244     1:07:12    9:15     2:01:00
2187  Kevin Gordon           M 45-49    158/434     1:05:48    9:15     2:01:01
2188  Beth Nadler            F 18-24    136/844     1:04:57    9:15     2:01:01
2189  Andrew Zeller          M 18-24    165/341                9:15     2:01:01
2190  Sophia Kuyper          F 50-54     17/479     1:05:01    9:15     2:01:01
2191  Stacie Gilliland       F 25-29   171/1235     1:00:34    9:15     2:01:01
2192  Ilham David            F 40-44     87/891     1:03:46    9:15     2:01:02
2193  Jennifer Law           F 30-34   140/1103                9:15     2:01:02
2194  Amy Tschirhart         F 35-39    115/987     1:02:55    9:15     2:01:02
2195  William Tschirhart     M 35-39    238/585     1:02:54    9:15     2:01:03
2196  Shestin Curchy         F 30-34   141/1103     1:04:59    9:15     2:01:03
2197  Elizabeth King         F 30-34   142/1103     1:07:10    9:15     2:01:03
2198  Brett Nolan            M 25-29    231/593     1:03:45    9:15     2:01:04
2199  Victoria McCarty       F 40-44     88/891     1:01:03    9:15     2:01:05
2200  Heather Egan           F 40-44     89/891     1:06:13    9:15     2:01:05
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2201  Jeffrey Morris         M 25-29    232/593     1:05:14    9:15     2:01:06
2202  Herb Lockhurst         M 60-64     18/127     1:03:54    9:15     2:01:06
2203  Stephanie Puthoff      F 30-34   143/1103     1:05:57    9:15     2:01:06
2204  Matthew Cramton        M 18-24    166/341     1:06:10    9:15     2:01:06
2205  Tom Ryerson            M 35-39    239/585     1:03:24    9:15     2:01:06
2206  Brooke Eberly          F 18-24    137/844     1:03:30    9:15     2:01:08
2207  Laura Allen            F 18-24    138/844     1:05:08    9:15     2:01:08
2208  Lisa Rohlwing          F 30-34   144/1103     1:03:22    9:15     2:01:08
2209  Jeremy Cornelius       M 35-39    240/585     1:07:00    9:15     2:01:09
2210  Andrea Blair           F 30-34   145/1103     1:05:00    9:15     2:01:10
2211  Chris Pauer            M 25-29    233/593     1:05:11    9:15     2:01:10
2212  Willish Williams       M 18-24    167/341     1:05:07    9:15     2:01:10
2213  Carrie Beals           F 35-39    116/987     1:03:59    9:16     2:01:11
2214  Alex Regina            M 30-34    261/641     1:07:10    9:16     2:01:12
2215  Mark Stanley           M 25-29    234/593     1:02:22    9:16     2:01:13
2216  Sara Sims              F 18-24    139/844     1:02:42    9:16     2:01:14
2217  Jim Miller             M 65-69       2/46     1:06:56    9:16     2:01:15
2218  Christina Nagel        F 30-34   146/1103     1:03:25    9:16     2:01:16
2219  Sophia Pemberton       F 18-24    140/844     1:03:51    9:16     2:01:17
2220  Eric Schimpf           M 40-44    222/557     1:02:38    9:16     2:01:17
2221  Adrianne Lange         F 18-24    141/844     1:04:33    9:16     2:01:18
2222  Andrew Kuntz           M 25-29    235/593     1:03:43    9:16     2:01:18
2223  Greg Knifley           M 35-39    241/585     1:03:44    9:16     2:01:18
2224  Ronald Stertzbach      M 45-49    159/434     1:03:54    9:16     2:01:19
2225  Andres Mijares         M 35-39    242/585     1:04:54    9:16     2:01:20
2226  Dan Haag               M 25-29    236/593       59:52    9:16     2:01:20
2227  Rob Lewis              M 40-44    223/557     1:04:46    9:16     2:01:20
2228  Courtney Shafer        F 25-29   172/1235       59:51    9:16     2:01:20
2229  Brian Webb             M 50-54     94/333     1:04:37    9:16     2:01:21
2230  Mark Antrobus          M 30-34    262/641     1:01:58    9:16     2:01:21
2231  Kris Toto              F 35-39    117/987     1:00:53    9:16     2:01:21
2232  Jessica Stokes         F 30-34   147/1103     1:04:20    9:16     2:01:22
2233  Gary Miller            M 45-49    160/434     1:04:39    9:16     2:01:24
2234  Edward Hessel          M 50-54     95/333     1:05:08    9:17     2:01:25
2235  Wendy Wright           F 50-54     18/479                9:17     2:01:25
2236  Sarah Griffiths        F 18-24    142/844     1:04:36    9:17     2:01:26
2237  Andrew Smith           M 25-29    237/593     1:04:04    9:17     2:01:27
2238  Jessica Masche         F 30-34   148/1103     1:03:55    9:17     2:01:28
2239  Jaimie McIntyre        F 30-34   149/1103     1:04:11    9:17     2:01:28
2240  Hilary Giesler         F 35-39    118/987     1:03:17    9:17     2:01:28
2241  Candice Roberts        F 55-59      8/302     1:06:03    9:17     2:01:28
2242  Barbara Humphrey       F 50-54     19/479     1:06:03    9:17     2:01:28
2243  Brad Root              M 18-24    168/341     1:03:01    9:17     2:01:28
2244  Kevin Rogacki          M 18-24    169/341     1:01:16    9:17     2:01:29
2245  Nick Rediger           M 30-34    263/641     1:01:48    9:17     2:01:29
2246  Nicholas Giordano      M 30-34    264/641     1:00:45    9:17     2:01:30
2247  Andrew Dilbone         M 18-24    170/341     1:02:09    9:17     2:01:30
2248  Julio Guijarro         M 40-44    224/557     1:04:13    9:17     2:01:30
2249  Nick Kowalski          M 25-29    238/593     1:05:08    9:17     2:01:31
2250  Bree Lang              F 25-29   173/1235     1:05:42    9:17     2:01:33
2251  Matt Lang              M 25-29    239/593     1:05:43    9:17     2:01:34
2252  Cara Kaiser            F 35-39    119/987     1:07:22    9:17     2:01:34
2253  Kellie Tucker          F 25-29   174/1235     1:03:29    9:17     2:01:34
2254  David Felblinger       M 35-39    243/585     1:04:45    9:17     2:01:34
2255  Jennifer Gramke        F 18-24    143/844     1:00:30    9:17     2:01:35
2256  Kent Michelson         M 45-49    161/434     1:06:27    9:17     2:01:36
2257  Alisa Crawford         F 40-44     90/891     1:04:51    9:17     2:01:37
2258  Kelby Siler            M 35-39    244/585     1:02:51    9:17     2:01:37
2259  Lauren Locy            F 25-29   175/1235     1:03:55    9:18     2:01:37
2260  Barbara Policastro     F 50-54     20/479     1:04:58    9:18     2:01:38
2261  Katie Moore            F 25-29   176/1235       55:38    9:18     2:01:38
2262  Jennifer Barnett       F 30-34   150/1103     1:00:42    9:18     2:01:38
2263  Kendall Marty          F 40-44     91/891     1:04:52    9:18     2:01:39
2264  Brooks Church          M 30-34    265/641     1:04:37    9:18     2:01:39
2265  Bob Miller             M 50-54     96/333     1:02:12    9:18     2:01:39
2266  Daniel Hayes           M 55-59     41/244     1:03:43    9:18     2:01:40
2267  Anna (hilly) McGahan   F 25-29   177/1235     1:02:35    9:18     2:01:40
2268  Robert Graff           M 35-39    245/585     1:05:35    9:18     2:01:41
2269  Suzanne Edwards        F 45-49     53/712     1:04:52    9:18     2:01:41
2270  Aaron Eckerle          M 45-49    162/434     1:03:57    9:18     2:01:42
2271  Heather Gibson         F 40-44     92/891     1:05:23    9:18     2:01:42
2272  Cheryl Hellinga        F 35-39    120/987     1:04:30    9:18     2:01:43
2273  Audrey Cordray         F 30-34   151/1103     1:03:59    9:18     2:01:43
2274  Anne Dobmeyer          F 35-39    121/987     1:06:20    9:18     2:01:44
2275  Kristen Stewart        F 25-29   178/1235     1:03:54    9:18     2:01:44
2276  Brian Moore            M 18-24    171/341     1:06:11    9:18     2:01:44
2277  Karen Amaya            F 45-49     54/712     1:03:36    9:18     2:01:45
2278  Brett Minturn          M 25-29    240/593     1:07:29    9:18     2:01:48
2279  Donald Carroll         M 50-54     97/333     1:03:29    9:18     2:01:48
2280  Eric Schmidt           M 30-34    266/641     1:02:35    9:18     2:01:49
2281  Michael Conner         M 30-34    267/641     1:05:25    9:18     2:01:49
2282  Susan Ellison          F 30-34   152/1103     1:03:04    9:18     2:01:49
2283  Tracy James            F 40-44     93/891     1:02:55    9:18     2:01:50
2284  Jeny Bass              F 18-24    144/844     1:06:15    9:19     2:01:51
2285  Susan Lawrence         F 25-29   179/1235     1:04:30    9:19     2:01:51
2286  Christopher Herbert    M 25-29    241/593     1:02:03    9:19     2:01:52
2287  Elizabeth Erby         F 25-29   180/1235     1:02:11    9:19     2:01:53
2288  Michael Busken         M 30-34    268/641     1:05:43    9:19     2:01:55
2289  Stacey Koch            F 40-44     94/891     1:01:27    9:19     2:01:56
2290  Adam Ross              M 25-29    242/593     1:05:38    9:19     2:01:56
2291  Kasi Kellam            F 25-29   181/1235     1:07:07    9:19     2:01:56
2292  Gary Swartout          M 40-44    225/557     1:01:49    9:19     2:01:57
2293  Amanda Morgan          F 30-34   153/1103     1:06:51    9:19     2:01:57
2294  Erica Palmer           F 40-44     95/891     1:03:25    9:19     2:01:58
2295  Zach Schwartz          M 30-34    269/641       52:48    9:19     2:01:59
2296  Catalina Stancescu     F 35-39    122/987     1:04:16    9:19     2:01:59
2297  Tim Bayer Sr           M 45-49    163/434     1:05:05    9:19     2:02:01
2298  Jay Schwitzgebel       M 40-44    226/557     1:05:13    9:19     2:02:02
2299  Rich Seil              M 40-44    227/557     1:07:37    9:19     2:02:02
2300  Amy Kramer             F 40-44     96/891     1:04:46    9:19     2:02:03
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2301  Lisa Corti             F 45-49     55/712     1:04:40    9:20     2:02:04
2302  Scott Bellas           M 18-24    172/341     1:06:16    9:20     2:02:04
2303  Sandy Myers            F 50-54     21/479     1:07:39    9:20     2:02:04
2304  Matt Yoke              M 25-29    243/593     1:03:51    9:20     2:02:04
2305  Lindsay Fetter         F 25-29   182/1235     1:07:39    9:20     2:02:04
2306  Rebekah Wilson         F 18-24    145/844     1:06:02    9:20     2:02:05
2307  Sarah Croswell         F 25-29   183/1235     1:03:37    9:20     2:02:05
2308  Michael Everett        M 18-24    173/341     1:07:27    9:20     2:02:05
2309  Damian Stanton         M 55-59     42/244     1:03:55    9:20     2:02:05
2310  Caroline Bozzi         F 18-24    146/844     1:07:28    9:20     2:02:05
2311  Jennifer Hutson        F 18-24    147/844     1:02:44    9:20     2:02:06
2312  Craig Cox              M 45-49    164/434     1:06:17    9:20     2:02:06
2313  Emily McGuire          F 18-24    148/844     1:07:27    9:20     2:02:06
2314  Melissa Mann           F 30-34   154/1103     1:06:56    9:20     2:02:07
2315  John Huljak            M 35-39    246/585                9:20     2:02:09
2316  Christina Condon       F 25-29   184/1235     1:05:12    9:20     2:02:09
2317  Luis Rojo              M 35-39    247/585     1:01:50    9:20     2:02:09
2318  Tammy Wroot            F 35-39    123/987     1:06:14    9:20     2:02:10
2319  John Matheny           M 25-29    244/593       58:23    9:20     2:02:10
2320  Jason Gaylord          M 30-34    270/641     1:05:16    9:20     2:02:10
2321  Marla Biondo           F 40-44     97/891     1:06:14    9:20     2:02:10
2322  Daniel Olin            M 30-34    271/641     1:06:21    9:20     2:02:11
2323  Carol Brockway         F 50-54     22/479     1:03:20    9:20     2:02:11
2324  Amanda Garcia          F 25-29   185/1235     1:05:35    9:20     2:02:11
2325  Ravi Saggar            M 40-44    228/557     1:03:02    9:20     2:02:11
2326  Frederick Hilkowitz    M 35-39    248/585     1:06:28    9:20     2:02:11
2327  Jason Hawkins          M 30-34    272/641     1:03:09    9:20     2:02:12
2328  Lindsay Doss           F 25-29   186/1235     1:05:23    9:20     2:02:13
2329  Patrice Striet         F 40-44     98/891     1:03:55    9:20     2:02:13
2330  Katherine Krohn        F 25-29   187/1235     1:04:58    9:20     2:02:13
2331  James Davis            M 40-44    229/557     1:09:13    9:20     2:02:13
2332  Bill Voorhees          M 55-59     43/244     1:03:26    9:20     2:02:14
2333  David Carey            M 50-54     98/333     1:04:00    9:20     2:02:14
2334  Suzanne Hutson         F 50-54     23/479     1:02:42    9:20     2:02:14
2335  Sheridan Pennington    F 40-44     99/891     1:03:19    9:20     2:02:14
2336  Casey Ruschman         F 30-34   155/1103     1:04:00    9:20     2:02:15
2337  Kendra Hornschemeier   F 25-29   188/1235     1:04:01    9:20     2:02:15
2338  Margaret Horvath       F 30-34   156/1103     1:04:42    9:20     2:02:16
2339  Celestia Hollis        F 25-29   189/1235     1:04:12    9:20     2:02:17
2340  Joseph Ohmes           M 50-54     99/333     1:05:41    9:21     2:02:17
2341  Alexis Liimatta        F 18-24    149/844     1:08:44    9:21     2:02:17
2342  Candace Nichols        F 40-44    100/891     1:03:52    9:21     2:02:18
2343  Hannah Myers           F 18-24    150/844     1:03:49    9:21     2:02:18
2344  Caralyn Leonard        F 50-54     24/479     1:04:00    9:21     2:02:18
2345  Geoff Michael          M 40-44    230/557     1:05:57    9:21     2:02:18
2346  Tracy Hendershot       F 40-44    101/891     1:06:21    9:21     2:02:19
2347  Alysha Vehre           F 18-24    151/844     1:07:00    9:21     2:02:22
2348  Oliver Brotzman        M 18-24    174/341     1:07:00    9:21     2:02:23
2349  Christine Withers      F 40-44    102/891     1:04:36    9:21     2:02:23
2350  Ralph Manning          M 30-34    273/641     1:03:15    9:21     2:02:23
2351  Heather Hansson        F 30-34   157/1103     1:04:20    9:21     2:02:23
2352  Steve Penn             M 45-49    165/434     1:05:16    9:21     2:02:23
2353  Ryan Charles           M 18-24    175/341     1:03:57    9:21     2:02:24
2354  Joshua Hilling         M 25-29    245/593       59:33    9:21     2:02:25
2355  Kunal Gupta            M 40-44    231/557     1:05:03    9:21     2:02:25
2356  Anita Bugg             F 45-49     56/712     1:08:09    9:21     2:02:25
2357  Stephanie Johnson      F 45-49     57/712     1:02:56    9:21     2:02:26
2358  Jared West             M 18-24    176/341     1:07:09    9:21     2:02:26
2359  Marc Gloyeske          M 18-24    177/341     1:02:45    9:21     2:02:26
2360  Dan Quinlan            M 50-54    100/333     1:02:48    9:21     2:02:27
2361  Rebecca Dworkin        F 18-24    152/844     1:05:12    9:21     2:02:27
2362  William Lambert        M 40-44    232/557     1:05:29    9:21     2:02:27
2363  Todd Ericsson          M 18-24    178/341     1:10:33    9:21     2:02:27
2364  Matthew Gersch         M 25-29    246/593     1:03:45    9:21     2:02:28
2365  Bill Troxel            M 50-54    101/333     1:02:26    9:21     2:02:28
2366  Dan Haarmeyer          M 30-34    274/641     1:03:19    9:21     2:02:28
2367  Anthony Clerc          M 40-44    233/557     1:01:27    9:21     2:02:29
2368  Tom Boeing             M 35-39    249/585     1:03:30    9:21     2:02:29
2369  Peter West             M 50-54    102/333     1:07:09    9:22     2:02:31
2370  Steve Buelterman       M 30-34    275/641     1:02:57    9:22     2:02:32
2371  Bryen Ballard          M 18-24    179/341     1:04:12    9:22     2:02:32
2372  Brad Crall             M 30-34    276/641     1:03:13    9:22     2:02:33
2373  Jennifer Honerlaw      F 18-24    153/844     1:07:37    9:22     2:02:33
2374  Sunny Osborne          F 25-29   190/1235     1:05:24    9:22     2:02:34
2375  Erin Kratzer           F 18-24    154/844     1:07:37    9:22     2:02:34
2376  Lisa Henson            F 35-39    124/987     1:04:51    9:22     2:02:35
2377  Ron Delozier           M 30-34    277/641     1:08:35    9:22     2:02:35
2378  Naomi Ducharme         F 25-29   191/1235     1:00:21    9:22     2:02:35
2379  Jennifer Schumacher Tu F 30-34   158/1103     1:04:08    9:22     2:02:35
2380  Katie Maher            F 18-24    155/844     1:06:21    9:22     2:02:36
2381  Andrea Lamb            F 25-29   192/1235     1:06:42    9:22     2:02:36
2382  Suzanne Ellis          F 45-49     58/712     1:07:05    9:22     2:02:36
2383  Britt Cannon           F 30-34   159/1103     1:05:38    9:22     2:02:36
2384  Robert Kellar          M 25-29    247/593     1:05:38    9:22     2:02:36
2385  Meagan Niese           F 30-34   160/1103     1:03:24    9:22     2:02:37
2386  Hannah Boyd            F 30-34   161/1103     1:03:24    9:22     2:02:37
2387  Leslee Pfaff           F 35-39    125/987     1:07:03    9:22     2:02:37
2388  Larry Gray             M 50-54    103/333     1:06:40    9:22     2:02:37
2389  Liz Treiber            F 30-34   162/1103     1:06:51    9:22     2:02:38
2390  David Townsend         M 30-34    278/641     1:06:51    9:22     2:02:39
2391  Jacqueline Gates       F 25-29   193/1235     1:04:32    9:22     2:02:40
2392  Jessica Powell         F 30-34   163/1103     1:06:11    9:22     2:02:40
2393  Benjamin Cox           M 25-29    248/593     1:04:35    9:22     2:02:42
2394  Katie Lau              F 14-17     14/101     1:05:04    9:22     2:02:43
2395  Grace Lower            F 14-17     15/101     1:05:05    9:22     2:02:43
2396  Charles Ward           M 45-49    166/434     1:01:21    9:23     2:02:44
2397  Jason Perkins          M 35-39    250/585     1:05:28    9:23     2:02:46
2398  Patrick Gill           M 25-29    249/593     1:05:51    9:23     2:02:46
2399  David Raggio           M 18-24    180/341     1:04:22    9:23     2:02:48
2400  Todd Henson            M 40-44    234/557     1:06:33    9:23     2:02:49
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2401  Cyreesa Raber          F 18-24    156/844     1:04:22    9:23     2:02:49
2402  Bill Mahlock           M 50-54    104/333     1:03:44    9:23     2:02:49
2403  Julie Armstrong        F 25-29   194/1235     1:04:23    9:23     2:02:49
2404  Julie Destefano        F 30-34   164/1103     1:02:19    9:23     2:02:50
2405  Lisa Frick             F 40-44    103/891     1:03:35    9:23     2:02:52
2406  John W. Thomas III     M 50-54    105/333     1:03:55    9:23     2:02:53
2407  David Peters           M 45-49    167/434     1:04:53    9:23     2:02:53
2408  Kimberly Peters        F 35-39    126/987     1:04:53    9:23     2:02:53
2409  Randy Moore            M 55-59     44/244     1:09:32    9:23     2:02:53
2410  Gary Terwilleger       M 45-49    168/434     1:03:39    9:23     2:02:53
2411  Mara Opitz             F 18-24    157/844     1:06:14    9:23     2:02:53
2412  Eric Doyle             M 40-44    235/557     1:08:07    9:23     2:02:55
2413  Christian Naylor       M 35-39    251/585     1:04:05    9:23     2:02:55
2414  Lynn Thomas            F 50-54     25/479     1:05:05    9:23     2:02:55
2415  Deven Deans            F 18-24    158/844     1:07:57    9:23     2:02:56
2416  Nikki Klein            F 25-29   195/1235     1:04:10    9:24     2:02:57
2417  Matt Linz              M 30-34    279/641     1:00:54    9:24     2:02:57
2418  Laura Ritterbach       F 25-29   196/1235     1:06:53    9:24     2:02:58
2419  Renee Steele           F 55-59      9/302     1:03:55    9:24     2:02:58
2420  Jenny Finet            F 25-29   197/1235     1:04:14    9:24     2:02:58
2421  Craig McLeod           M 25-29    250/593     1:03:33    9:24     2:02:59
2422  Katie Unkraut          F 25-29   198/1235     1:05:14    9:24     2:02:59
2423  Mary Wynn Haupt        F 45-49     59/712     1:06:07    9:24     2:02:59
2424  John Cruse             M 45-49    169/434     1:04:55    9:24     2:03:00
2425  Eric Schreiber         M 30-34    280/641     1:06:26    9:24     2:03:01
2426  Marianne Beaudin       F 25-29   199/1235     1:05:15    9:24     2:03:01
2427  Heather Cornett        F 35-39    127/987     1:04:36    9:24     2:03:01
2428  Julia Patterson        F 18-24    159/844     1:03:29    9:24     2:03:01
2429  Kelly Schmeichel       F 25-29   200/1235     1:04:51    9:24     2:03:02
2430  Casey Godfrey          M 30-34    281/641     1:04:51    9:24     2:03:02
2431  Kelly Goheen           F 18-24    160/844     1:02:24    9:24     2:03:02
2432  Debbi Saczawa          F 40-44    104/891     1:03:16    9:24     2:03:03
2433  Danielle Myers         F 18-24    161/844     1:08:01    9:24     2:03:04
2434  Kate Scherer           F 18-24    162/844     1:03:11    9:24     2:03:04
2435  Erin Dues              F 40-44    105/891     1:05:17    9:24     2:03:05
2436  Stephen Kralik         M 30-34    282/641     1:04:58    9:24     2:03:06
2437  Kurt Rouser            M 35-39    252/585     1:08:44    9:24     2:03:07
2438  Matthew Meyer          M 35-39    253/585     1:04:08    9:24     2:03:07
2439  David Carpenter        M 55-59     45/244     1:04:17    9:24     2:03:07
2440  David Daniel           M 55-59     46/244     1:04:18    9:24     2:03:07
2441  Bridget Duggan         F 45-49     60/712     1:06:26    9:24     2:03:08
2442  Dale Martin            M 50-54    106/333     1:07:54    9:24     2:03:08
2443  Brendan O'Neill        M 70-74       2/17     1:06:26    9:24     2:03:08
2444  Jenny Kerchenski       F 30-34   165/1103     1:03:55    9:24     2:03:08
2445  Sheila Gates-Brown     F 45-49     61/712     1:03:01    9:25     2:03:09
2446  Ed Neiheisel           M 55-59     47/244                9:25     2:03:10
2447  Dennis Johns           M 25-29    251/593     1:05:44    9:25     2:03:10
2448  Daniel Kukahiko        M 25-29    252/593     1:05:45    9:25     2:03:10
2449  Naveen Thota           M 35-39    254/585     1:06:49    9:25     2:03:10
2450  Brenten Jarrett        M 50-54    107/333     1:05:12    9:25     2:03:11
2451  Patrick Moran          M 45-49    170/434     1:04:37    9:25     2:03:11
2452  Kelli Cilurzo          F 35-39    128/987     1:07:09    9:25     2:03:12
2453  Frank Klaene           M 60-64     19/127     1:06:05    9:25     2:03:12
2454  Erica Chauvet          F 30-34   166/1103     1:05:41    9:25     2:03:12
2455  John Jeckel            M 55-59     48/244     1:06:20    9:25     2:03:13
2456  Cari Lewis             F 25-29   201/1235     1:03:41    9:25     2:03:13
2457  Patrice Nazzaro        F 35-39    129/987     1:05:56    9:25     2:03:13
2458  Kristen Myer           F 25-29   202/1235     1:05:21    9:25     2:03:13
2459  Kathy Roeder           F 40-44    106/891     1:06:56    9:25     2:03:14
2460  Adam Schapiro          M 18-24    181/341     1:07:31    9:25     2:03:14
2461  Robert Butchko         M 40-44    236/557     1:06:11    9:25     2:03:15
2462  Scott Carroll          M 40-44    237/557     1:03:14    9:25     2:03:15
2463  Connie Galt            F 45-49     62/712     1:05:17    9:25     2:03:15
2464  John Sena              M 30-34    283/641     1:03:49    9:25     2:03:15
2465  Lisa Zawadzki          F 45-49     63/712     1:07:14    9:25     2:03:16
2466  Robert English         M 35-39    255/585     1:05:04    9:25     2:03:17
2467  Debra Gorman           F 40-44    107/891     1:05:56    9:25     2:03:17
2468  Kim Schibi             F 25-29   203/1235     1:05:11    9:25     2:03:17
2469  Maureen Kaneps         F 35-39    130/987     1:05:39    9:25     2:03:18
2470  Brad Klayer            M 18-24    182/341     1:07:28    9:25     2:03:18
2471  Kenny Beard            M 30-34    284/641     1:07:28    9:25     2:03:19
2472  Lauren Denny           F 25-29   204/1235     1:06:04    9:25     2:03:19
2473  Sarah Di-Nardo         F 30-34   167/1103     1:00:19    9:25     2:03:19
2474  Nathan Stropko         M 30-34    285/641     1:03:23    9:25     2:03:21
2475  Erek Kucher            M 25-29    253/593     1:10:28    9:25     2:03:21
2476  Jennifer Monroe        F 25-29   205/1235     1:04:41    9:25     2:03:21
2477  Chris Dunsmore         M 25-29    254/593     1:04:09    9:25     2:03:21
2478  David Murray Miyamasu  M 25-29    255/593     1:04:48    9:25     2:03:21
2479  Matt Kadle             M 30-34    286/641     1:02:56    9:25     2:03:21
2480  Gregory Henderson      M 18-24    183/341     1:04:09    9:25     2:03:21
2481  Dorota Burgess         F 35-39    131/987     1:07:06    9:25     2:03:22
2482  Jonathan Jackson       M 30-34    287/641     1:04:45    9:26     2:03:22
2483  Jesse Schmidt          M 25-29    256/593     1:04:21    9:26     2:03:23
2484  Courtney Lamb          F 18-24    163/844     1:06:42    9:26     2:03:23
2485  Susan Cody             F 40-44    108/891     1:07:22    9:26     2:03:23
2486  Jonathan Albers        M 35-39    256/585     1:05:01    9:26     2:03:24
2487  Iris Vansteenberghe    F 40-44    109/891     1:04:48    9:26     2:03:25
2488  Kelly Combs            F 45-49     64/712     1:05:28    9:26     2:03:25
2489  Aubrey Evans           F 25-29   206/1235     1:04:06    9:26     2:03:26
2490  Nicole Koenig          F 25-29   207/1235     1:02:23    9:26     2:03:26
2491  Brandon Lindsey        M 30-34    288/641     1:05:28    9:26     2:03:27
2492  Kristin Ross           F 40-44    110/891     1:04:15    9:26     2:03:27
2493  Kyle Cecil             M 25-29    257/593     1:04:35    9:26     2:03:28
2494  Kendra Baker           F 40-44    111/891     1:07:55    9:26     2:03:28
2495  Christine Morris       F 30-34   168/1103     1:04:34    9:26     2:03:28
2496  Mary Quinlan-Randolph  F 55-59     10/302     1:06:40    9:26     2:03:28
2497  Antonia Marinucci      F 18-24    164/844     1:06:45    9:26     2:03:28
2498  Christopher Randolph   M 60-64     20/127     1:06:41    9:26     2:03:29
2499  Melissa Brown          F 18-24    165/844     1:04:18    9:26     2:03:29
2500  Jackson McSherry       M 18-24    184/341     1:02:36    9:26     2:03:29
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2501  David Hahn             M 30-34    289/641     1:05:31    9:26     2:03:29
2502  Anna Lee Davis         F 30-34   169/1103     1:03:52    9:26     2:03:30
2503  Sam Ginikos            M 18-24    185/341     1:01:07    9:26     2:03:30
2504  Douglas Leader         M 40-44    238/557     1:01:25    9:26     2:03:31
2505  Corrie Weckesser       F 30-34   170/1103     1:06:13    9:26     2:03:33
2506  Alexandra Cadenas      F 40-44    112/891     1:03:45    9:26     2:03:34
2507  Mary Albers            F 40-44    113/891     1:05:01    9:26     2:03:34
2508  Mark Schloneger        M 35-39    257/585     1:01:07    9:27     2:03:35
2509  Lori Smilowitz         F 40-44    114/891     1:05:11    9:27     2:03:36
2510  Kash Shaikh            M 30-34    290/641     1:05:48    9:27     2:03:36
2511  Emily Oliveira         F 25-29   208/1235     1:08:30    9:27     2:03:37
2512  Erin Payne             F 30-34   171/1103     1:11:36    9:27     2:03:37
2513  Megan Taliaferro       F 18-24    166/844     1:04:24    9:27     2:03:38
2514  Adam Graham            M 25-29    258/593     1:07:23    9:27     2:03:40
2515  Jillian Clark          F 18-24    167/844     1:06:30    9:27     2:03:40
2516  Dan Fisher             M 25-29    259/593     1:02:54    9:27     2:03:40
2517  Ryan Allen             M 30-34    291/641     1:06:30    9:27     2:03:41
2518  Kelley Yoder           F 25-29   209/1235     1:06:09    9:27     2:03:41
2519  Teresa Burris          F 30-34   172/1103     1:02:54    9:27     2:03:41
2520  Melissa Scarborough    F 35-39    132/987     1:04:59    9:27     2:03:43
2521  Dave Rubsam            M 40-44    239/557     1:02:44    9:27     2:03:43
2522  Randy Wesley           M 40-44    240/557     1:06:03    9:27     2:03:43
2523  Marissa Bertossi-Vella F 40-44    115/891     1:03:26    9:27     2:03:44
2524  Justine Yauch          F 18-24    168/844     1:02:38    9:27     2:03:44
2525  Adam Curley            M 25-29    260/593     1:07:28    9:27     2:03:45
2526  Laura Olexa            F 35-39    133/987     1:04:58    9:27     2:03:45
2527  Christine Figgins      F 30-34   173/1103     1:05:33    9:27     2:03:46
2528  Satya Musti            M 45-49    171/434     1:04:26    9:27     2:03:46
2529  Chris McCarthy         M 30-34    292/641     1:08:27    9:27     2:03:46
2530  Andrea Weast           F 30-34   174/1103     1:03:42    9:27     2:03:47
2531  Meghan Meyer           F 25-29   210/1235     1:06:34    9:27     2:03:47
2532  Lisa Davis             F 25-29   211/1235     1:04:21    9:27     2:03:47
2533  Holly Cannon           F 35-39    134/987     1:04:24    9:27     2:03:48
2534  Brett Stoll            M 25-29    261/593     1:08:11    9:27     2:03:48
2535  Carrie Schmid          F 35-39    135/987     1:07:36    9:27     2:03:48
2536  Sarah Latran           F 25-29   212/1235     1:04:43    9:27     2:03:48
2537  Jim Clark              M 30-34    293/641     1:05:28    9:28     2:03:49
2538  Susan Kossen           F 35-39    136/987     1:05:29    9:28     2:03:49
2539  Allison Ford           F 25-29   213/1235     1:07:20    9:28     2:03:51
2540  Tony Whitney           M 50-54    108/333     1:07:36    9:28     2:03:52
2541  Larry Lowery           M 45-49    172/434     1:04:48    9:28     2:03:52
2542  Jennifer Molano        F 35-39    137/987     1:04:49    9:28     2:03:53
2543  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/27     1:07:13    9:28     2:03:55
2544  Stephen Weber          M 45-49    173/434     1:06:17    9:28     2:03:55
2545  John Seal              M 40-44    241/557     1:02:54    9:28     2:03:55
2546  Jill Cruse             F 18-24    169/844     1:05:26    9:28     2:03:55
2547  Larry Santeramo        M 50-54    109/333     1:04:16    9:28     2:03:55
2548  Brandon Platt          M 30-34    294/641     1:07:12    9:28     2:03:55
2549  Ben Wells              M 50-54    110/333     1:02:51    9:28     2:03:56
2550  Cori Maley             F 25-29   214/1235     1:07:27    9:28     2:03:57
2551  John Denoma            M 18-24    186/341     1:05:03    9:28     2:03:57
2552  Dennis Johnson         M 40-44    242/557     1:06:10    9:28     2:03:57
2553  John Daziens           M 40-44    243/557     1:08:05    9:28     2:03:58
2554  Emily Mongillo         F 25-29   215/1235     1:04:38    9:28     2:03:58
2555  Fiona McCloy           F 18-24    170/844     1:04:12    9:28     2:03:58
2556  Miranda Cyr-St Louis   F 30-34   175/1103     1:07:01    9:28     2:03:58
2557  Jim McLaren            M 40-44    244/557     1:07:15    9:28     2:03:59
2558  Tricia Cronin          F 18-24    171/844     1:04:23    9:28     2:04:00
2559  Emily Fee              F 30-34   176/1103     1:04:17    9:28     2:04:00
2560  Karla Slabach          F 40-44    116/891     1:09:03    9:28     2:04:00
2561  John Cronin            M 25-29    262/593     1:04:24    9:28     2:04:00
2562  Dan Sheehy             M 60-64     21/127     1:04:30    9:28     2:04:01
2563  Chad Hafer             M 25-29    263/593     1:07:38    9:28     2:04:01
2564  Alex Granger           M 50-54    111/333     1:05:34    9:29     2:04:02
2565  Dave McCombs           M 30-34    295/641     1:03:32    9:29     2:04:02
2566  Martin Korte           M 30-34    296/641     1:07:23    9:29     2:04:04
2567  Marina Mazzini         F 30-34   177/1103     1:07:23    9:29     2:04:04
2568  Kris Kinnett           M 30-34    297/641     1:07:51    9:29     2:04:05
2569  Olivia Hazen           F 18-24    172/844     1:06:35    9:29     2:04:05
2570  Stefanie Bronson       F 30-34   178/1103     1:07:16    9:29     2:04:06
2571  Donna Louise           F 45-49     65/712     1:06:33    9:29     2:04:06
2572  Rex Kern               M 55-59     49/244     1:04:33    9:29     2:04:07
2573  Jody Agler             F 30-34   179/1103     1:07:47    9:29     2:04:08
2574  Vicki Rea              F 35-39    138/987     1:06:51    9:29     2:04:08
2575  April Berg             F 30-34   180/1103     1:07:47    9:29     2:04:08
2576  Scott Denoma           M 50-54    112/333     1:06:06    9:29     2:04:09
2577  Eric May               M 35-39    258/585     1:06:06    9:29     2:04:10
2578  Chris Bolling          M 45-49    174/434     1:07:28    9:29     2:04:10
2579  Rhonda Herzog          F 40-44    117/891     1:05:40    9:29     2:04:10
2580  Allison Jeffery        F 45-49     66/712     1:07:15    9:29     2:04:11
2581  Judy Pennington        F 45-49     67/712     1:06:10    9:29     2:04:11
2582  Austin Francescone     M 35-39    259/585     1:04:23    9:29     2:04:11
2583  Julie Chase            F 18-24    173/844     1:04:23    9:29     2:04:12
2584  Michael Wallenhorst    M 50-54    113/333       59:23    9:29     2:04:12
2585  Noreen Griffin         F 30-34   181/1103     1:05:16    9:29     2:04:12
2586  Craig Anderson         M 25-29    264/593     1:07:10    9:29     2:04:13
2587  Damian Bratcher        M 45-49    175/434     1:03:01    9:29     2:04:13
2588  Katie Wray             F 14-17     16/101     1:03:59    9:29     2:04:13
2589  Julie Henger           F 30-34   182/1103     1:03:48    9:29     2:04:13
2590  Kim Sellers            F 35-39    139/987     1:06:33    9:29     2:04:13
2591  John Wolf              M 50-54    114/333     1:09:32    9:29     2:04:13
2592  David Powell           M 30-34    298/641     1:06:29    9:29     2:04:13
2593  Robert Karle           M 50-54    115/333     1:06:13    9:29     2:04:14
2594  Holly Albers           F 18-24    174/844     1:07:07    9:29     2:04:14
2595  Takashi Kawauchi       M 40-44    245/557     1:04:36    9:29     2:04:14
2596  Tom Karle              M 40-44    246/557     1:06:13    9:29     2:04:14
2597  Jennifer Gedeon        F 35-39    140/987     1:06:40    9:30     2:04:15
2598  Jennifer Fedders       F 30-34   183/1103     1:05:46    9:30     2:04:15
2599  Ryan Ernst             M 30-34    299/641     1:08:17    9:30     2:04:15
2600  Matt Moorhead          M 25-29    265/593     1:07:55    9:30     2:04:15
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2601  Zack McCune            M 18-24    187/341     1:02:16    9:30     2:04:16
2602  Rob Jellet             M 30-34    300/641     1:04:57    9:30     2:04:16
2603  Jim Costello           M 50-54    116/333     1:05:42    9:30     2:04:16
2604  Christopher Pinkelman  M 40-44    247/557     1:05:47    9:30     2:04:17
2605  Brian Bice             M 35-39    260/585     1:08:32    9:30     2:04:17
2606  Haley Bannister        F 18-24    175/844     1:03:52    9:30     2:04:17
2607  Lisa Markley           F 40-44    118/891     1:05:47    9:30     2:04:18
2608  Elizabeth Kavanagh     F 14-17     17/101     1:03:59    9:30     2:04:20
2609  Terrence Poole         M 50-54    117/333     1:07:55    9:30     2:04:21
2610  Andrew Sersion         M 18-24    188/341     1:05:42    9:30     2:04:22
2611  Samuel Hayes           M 35-39    261/585     1:02:54    9:30     2:04:22
2612  Jordyn Dresbach        F 18-24    176/844     1:06:10    9:30     2:04:22
2613  Andrea Bayliss         F 35-39    141/987     1:04:39    9:30     2:04:23
2614  Aaron Downs            M 18-24    189/341     1:05:26    9:30     2:04:23
2615  Beth Bueter            F 25-29   216/1235     1:07:22    9:30     2:04:23
2616  Kristin Rutledge       F 30-34   184/1103     1:03:51    9:30     2:04:23
2617  Joanna Wilson          F 25-29   217/1235     1:07:22    9:30     2:04:23
2618  Mary Conway Dato-On    F 45-49     68/712     1:06:55    9:30     2:04:24
2619  Carley Zugelter        F 25-29   218/1235     1:09:48    9:30     2:04:25
2620  Katy Scholl            F 25-29   219/1235     1:05:04    9:30     2:04:26
2621  Steve Winchester       M 45-49    176/434     1:05:28    9:30     2:04:26
2622  Violet Lee             F 30-34   185/1103     1:02:59    9:30     2:04:26
2623  Karrie Whitsel         F 30-34   186/1103     1:02:03    9:30     2:04:27
2624  Carolyn Helmers        F 40-44    119/891     1:05:24    9:30     2:04:27
2625  Kristina Anderson      F 45-49     69/712     1:07:37    9:31     2:04:28
2626  Christi Phillip        F 35-39    142/987     1:06:46    9:31     2:04:29
2627  Natarajan Arumugam     M 45-49    177/434     1:07:15    9:31     2:04:30
2628  Kevin Frye             M 45-49    178/434     1:02:11    9:31     2:04:32
2629  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/27     1:04:34    9:31     2:04:33
2630  Doug Hart              M 50-54    118/333     1:05:30    9:31     2:04:33
2631  Marcie Rottinghaus     F 35-39    143/987     1:05:44    9:31     2:04:34
2632  Dori Mitan             F 25-29   220/1235     1:05:12    9:31     2:04:34
2633  Maghan Lunsford        F 25-29   221/1235     1:05:38    9:31     2:04:35
2634  Jen Thies              F 35-39    144/987     1:05:10    9:31     2:04:35
2635  Michelle Terebinski    F 30-34   187/1103     1:08:15    9:31     2:04:35
2636  Josh Roberts           M 30-34    301/641     1:05:01    9:31     2:04:36
2637  Alexander Hunter       M 25-29    266/593     1:07:06    9:31     2:04:36
2638  Anthony Mathies        M 25-29    267/593     1:04:02    9:31     2:04:36
2639  Becky Knopf            F 30-34   188/1103     1:05:47    9:31     2:04:37
2640  Kimberly Bravar        F 45-49     70/712     1:06:24    9:31     2:04:37
2641  Nate Tidwell           M 14-17      27/79     1:03:59    9:31     2:04:38
2642  Mary Schuh             F 40-44    120/891     1:05:44    9:31     2:04:38
2643  Laurie Bernbaum        F 40-44    121/891     1:04:37    9:31     2:04:39
2644  James Pohlod           M 40-44    248/557     1:06:58    9:31     2:04:39
2645  Patrice Fischer        F 18-24    177/844     1:06:00    9:31     2:04:39
2646  Amanda Cawdrey         F 45-49     71/712     1:07:15    9:31     2:04:39
2647  Annie Wessel           F 25-29   222/1235     1:04:38    9:31     2:04:40
2648  David Stiller          M 25-29    268/593     1:06:22    9:32     2:04:42
2649  Keith Gapuz            M 35-39    262/585     1:03:36    9:32     2:04:42
2650  Gage Simpson           M 25-29    269/593     1:07:29    9:32     2:04:42
2651  Frederick Campbell     M 18-24    190/341     1:03:06    9:32     2:04:43
2652  Erica Boden            F 14-17     18/101     1:04:25    9:32     2:04:43
2653  Barb Wallace           F 40-44    122/891     1:04:51    9:32     2:04:43
2654  Kaylyn Gaul            F 18-24    178/844     1:06:20    9:32     2:04:44
2655  Greg Gale              M 40-44    249/557     1:05:46    9:32     2:04:44
2656  Stephanie Niehaus      F 30-34   189/1103     1:05:46    9:32     2:04:44
2657  Tina Todd              F 45-49     72/712     1:06:36    9:32     2:04:44
2658  Brandon Thomas         M 30-34    302/641     1:06:21    9:32     2:04:44
2659  Sadie Ferguson         F 25-29   223/1235     1:05:33    9:32     2:04:45
2660  Arnold Olszewski       M 25-29    270/593     1:09:13    9:32     2:04:45
2661  Travis Bunnell         M 40-44    250/557     1:02:26    9:32     2:04:45
2662  Christine Franz        F 50-54     26/479     1:07:32    9:32     2:04:45
2663  Scott Boden            M 45-49    179/434     1:04:25    9:32     2:04:46
2664  Nick Harper            M 25-29    271/593     1:03:55    9:32     2:04:47
2665  Trey Moellering        M 35-39    263/585     1:01:28    9:32     2:04:47
2666  Scott Behler           M 30-34    303/641     1:06:06    9:32     2:04:47
2667  Steven Sabers          M 35-39    264/585     1:04:53    9:32     2:04:48
2668  David Henry            M 50-54    119/333     1:08:57    9:32     2:04:48
2669  Tysonn Betts           M 35-39    265/585     1:03:53    9:32     2:04:48
2670  Kristen Keenan         F 18-24    179/844     1:05:00    9:32     2:04:48
2671  Heather Nathaniel      F 18-24    180/844     1:05:00    9:32     2:04:48
2672  Greg Prince            M 35-39    266/585     1:03:40    9:32     2:04:49
2673  Anthony Mazzei         M 40-44    251/557     1:05:40    9:32     2:04:49
2674  John Rumsey            M 50-54    120/333     1:03:55    9:32     2:04:50
2675  Alexandra Underwood    F 18-24    181/844     1:06:14    9:32     2:04:51
2676  Jamie Finley           F 30-34   190/1103     1:07:39    9:32     2:04:51
2677  James Horning          M 45-49    180/434     1:02:41    9:32     2:04:52
2678  Erin McQuade           F 25-29   224/1235     1:08:03    9:32     2:04:52
2679  Heather Whiteman       F 25-29   225/1235     1:07:53    9:32     2:04:53
2680  Craig Rassi            M 30-34    304/641     1:02:04    9:32     2:04:53
2681  William Gregory        M 40-44    252/557     1:10:16    9:33     2:04:54
2682  Jodi Johnson           F 35-39    145/987     1:05:13    9:33     2:04:54
2683  Stephanie Huffine      F 30-34   191/1103     1:04:53    9:33     2:04:55
2684  Samuel Conrad          M 25-29    272/593     1:06:32    9:33     2:04:55
2685  Brian Murphy           M 40-44    253/557     1:02:52    9:33     2:04:55
2686  Nicolas Pochart        M 40-44    254/557     1:03:59    9:33     2:04:56
2687  Patty Frondorf         F 45-49     73/712     1:06:56    9:33     2:04:56
2688  Lisa MacDonald         F 25-29   226/1235     1:07:27    9:33     2:04:56
2689  Kevin Queen            M 35-39    267/585     1:04:48    9:33     2:04:57
2690  Takuro Hosoda          M 14-17      28/79     1:00:37    9:33     2:04:58
2691  Matt Terrell           M 30-34    305/641     1:04:36    9:33     2:04:59
2692  Amanda Chaddock        F 25-29   227/1235     1:03:22    9:33     2:04:59
2693  Steve Adkins           M 30-34    306/641     1:05:02    9:33     2:04:59
2694  Ann Lockwood           NO AGE        6/27     1:06:53    9:33     2:04:59
2695  David Hale             M 14-17      29/79     1:06:19    9:33     2:05:00
2696  J. Kris Flesch         M 30-34    307/641     1:03:58    9:33     2:05:00
2697  Casey Galloway         M 30-34    308/641     1:07:37    9:33     2:05:00
2698  Kara Courtney          F 18-24    182/844     1:06:01    9:33     2:05:01
2699  Katie Schroeder        F 18-24    183/844     1:06:01    9:33     2:05:01
2700  Angela Costello        F 30-34   192/1103     1:04:28    9:33     2:05:01
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2701  Sylvia Elam            F 45-49     74/712     1:02:38    9:33     2:05:02
2702  Therese Weinberg       F 30-34   193/1103     1:06:35    9:33     2:05:02
2703  Brad Knoll             M 30-34    309/641     1:07:58    9:33     2:05:03
2704  Chad Miller            M 35-39    268/585     1:04:07    9:33     2:05:04
2705  Brian Daniels          M 30-34    310/641     1:02:26    9:33     2:05:04
2706  Scott Corless          M 40-44    255/557     1:05:49    9:33     2:05:04
2707  Kelly Beerman          F 35-39    146/987     1:03:09    9:33     2:05:04
2708  Stacy Glasgow          F 25-29   228/1235     1:04:43    9:33     2:05:04
2709  Meredith Tomlinson     F 25-29   229/1235     1:03:41    9:33     2:05:04
2710  Brian Klein            M 45-49    181/434     1:06:24    9:33     2:05:04
2711  Mike Bishop            M 40-44    256/557     1:08:29    9:33     2:05:04
2712  Steve Southwood        M 50-54    121/333     1:03:08    9:33     2:05:05
2713  Mark Pihl              M 40-44    257/557     1:06:25    9:33     2:05:05
2714  Kathy Burns            F 25-29   230/1235     1:05:24    9:33     2:05:05
2715  Malia Ray              F 30-34   194/1103     1:05:49    9:33     2:05:06
2716  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/27     1:07:34    9:33     2:05:06
2717  Chris Dreier           M 30-34    311/641     1:06:36    9:33     2:05:07
2718  Dawn French            F 50-54     27/479     1:08:37    9:34     2:05:07
2719  Kimberly Almenar       F 18-24    184/844     1:07:37    9:34     2:05:07
2720  Chris Wasik            M 30-34    312/641       58:33    9:34     2:05:08
2721  Beth Lininger          F 35-39    147/987     1:06:23    9:34     2:05:08
2722  Jamie Hardwick         F 50-54     28/479     1:04:23    9:34     2:05:09
2723  Megan Gaylor           F 30-34   195/1103     1:04:43    9:34     2:05:09
2724  Megan Surges           F 30-34   196/1103     1:05:53    9:34     2:05:09
2725  Heidi Pasqualetti      F 40-44    123/891     1:07:11    9:34     2:05:10
2726  Gerry Pasqualetti      M 40-44    258/557     1:07:12    9:34     2:05:10
2727  Jimmy Kantor           M 35-39    269/585     1:01:07    9:34     2:05:10
2728  Matthew Jenkins        M 50-54    122/333     1:04:24    9:34     2:05:10
2729  Kaitlin Blakemore      F 18-24    185/844     1:08:59    9:34     2:05:12
2730  Jeff Grimm             M 50-54    123/333                9:34     2:05:13
2731  Austin Dinkins         M 14-17      30/79     1:03:44    9:34     2:05:13
2732  Mike Martin            M 45-49    182/434     1:00:04    9:34     2:05:13
2733  Hariharan Janakiraman  M 25-29    273/593     1:06:49    9:34     2:05:14
2734  Aric Platt             M 30-34    313/641     1:04:28    9:34     2:05:14
2735  Dennis Drozdz          M 45-49    183/434     1:06:49    9:34     2:05:14
2736  Larry Dinkins Jr       M 35-39    270/585     1:03:44    9:34     2:05:14
2737  Melissa Godfrey        F 30-34   197/1103     1:06:15    9:34     2:05:15
2738  Megan Clark            F 30-34   198/1103     1:01:51    9:34     2:05:15
2739  Becky Haynes           F 25-29   231/1235     1:09:01    9:34     2:05:16
2740  Letty Allen            F 45-49     75/712     1:07:26    9:34     2:05:16
2741  Jeff Hehman            M 30-34    314/641     1:08:11    9:34     2:05:17
2742  Maria Eshman           F 30-34   199/1103     1:05:41    9:34     2:05:17
2743  Laura James            F 30-34   200/1103     1:05:24    9:34     2:05:18
2744  Scott Leighton         M 30-34    315/641     1:05:30    9:34     2:05:18
2745  Tom McCourt            M 50-54    124/333     1:08:58    9:34     2:05:19
2746  Abbey Barwick          F 18-24    186/844     1:10:06    9:34     2:05:19
2747  Anthony Malott         M 25-29    274/593     1:09:30    9:34     2:05:19
2748  Melissa Schwallie      F 50-54     29/479     1:06:20    9:34     2:05:19
2749  Rose Carlson           F 35-39    148/987     1:06:47    9:34     2:05:20
2750  Virginia Carrigan      F 35-39    149/987     1:07:24    9:35     2:05:20
2751  Jon Morse              M 40-44    259/557     1:09:17    9:35     2:05:20
2752  Todd Shannon           M 40-44    260/557     1:03:49    9:35     2:05:21
2753  Megan Schmutte         F 25-29   232/1235     1:06:32    9:35     2:05:22
2754  Nicholas Palmer        M 25-29    275/593     1:02:20    9:35     2:05:22
2755  Toshihiro Izumi        M 35-39    271/585     1:08:16    9:35     2:05:23
2756  Mark Powers            M 40-44    261/557     1:08:56    9:35     2:05:23
2757  Alexander Lipovsky     M 18-24    191/341     1:04:24    9:35     2:05:24
2758  Bethanie Butcher       F 30-34   201/1103     1:07:17    9:35     2:05:24
2759  Jeremy Furnish         M 30-34    316/641     1:07:51    9:35     2:05:24
2760  Robert Anderson        M 45-49    184/434     1:07:46    9:35     2:05:25
2761  Ashley Buderus         F 25-29   233/1235     1:04:07    9:35     2:05:26
2762  Melanie Kelley         F 30-34   202/1103     1:08:20    9:35     2:05:26
2763  Donnie Wilson          M 40-44    262/557     1:07:42    9:35     2:05:27
2764  Brian Wright           M 30-34    317/641     1:07:12    9:35     2:05:28
2765  Christy Kerchenski     F 30-34   203/1103     1:05:32    9:35     2:05:29
2766  Lauren Jagoditz        F 25-29   234/1235     1:06:50    9:35     2:05:29
2767  Douglas Byerly         M 40-44    263/557     1:03:56    9:35     2:05:30
2768  Doug Ginn              M 50-54    125/333     1:07:42    9:35     2:05:30
2769  Madalena Hanthorn      F 40-44    124/891     1:05:08    9:35     2:05:30
2770  Cheryl Davis           F 35-39    150/987     1:02:20    9:35     2:05:31
2771  Mary Thom Vandercook   F 50-54     30/479     1:07:52    9:35     2:05:32
2772  David Koon             M 45-49    185/434     1:03:47    9:35     2:05:33
2773  Lindsay Picciano       F 30-34   204/1103     1:05:04    9:35     2:05:33
2774  Andy Sloan             M 35-39    272/585     1:07:47    9:35     2:05:33
2775  Heather Kunze          F 18-24    187/844     1:04:36    9:35     2:05:33
2776  Ron Bowman             M 40-44    264/557     1:07:43    9:35     2:05:33
2777  Mark Conrad            M 50-54    126/333     1:03:31    9:35     2:05:33
2778  Kevin Buckley          M 25-29    276/593     1:04:48    9:36     2:05:34
2779  Bill Dieter            M 40-44    265/557     1:06:07    9:36     2:05:34
2780  Maria Dieter           F 40-44    125/891     1:06:08    9:36     2:05:34
2781  Ajay Khatri            M 25-29    277/593     1:03:50    9:36     2:05:35
2782  Brian Pruitt-Goddard   M 18-24    192/341     1:05:55    9:36     2:05:36
2783  Amanda McGee           F 18-24    188/844     1:09:31    9:36     2:05:36
2784  Wendy O'Connor         F 35-39    151/987     1:07:16    9:36     2:05:37
2785  Caroline Solimine      F 25-29   235/1235     1:05:59    9:36     2:05:37
2786  Erick Neu              M 40-44    266/557     1:07:58    9:36     2:05:38
2787  Lori Adams             F 40-44    126/891     1:06:50    9:36     2:05:38
2788  Ajay Bala              M 30-34    318/641     1:03:26    9:36     2:05:38
2789  Arthur Craig           M 45-49    186/434     1:05:21    9:36     2:05:38
2790  Cynthia McCarty        F 50-54     31/479     1:04:17    9:36     2:05:39
2791  Jaclyn Hammersmith     F 18-24    189/844     1:08:09    9:36     2:05:40
2792  Lindsay Hammersmith    F 25-29   236/1235     1:08:09    9:36     2:05:40
2793  Brooke Danciak         F 35-39    152/987     1:04:46    9:36     2:05:40
2794  Abigail Oyer           F 18-24    190/844     1:05:12    9:36     2:05:40
2795  Douglas Kerchner       M 50-54    127/333     1:07:27    9:36     2:05:40
2796  Kimberly Kroeger-Geopp F 35-39    153/987     1:04:46    9:36     2:05:41
2797  Hannah Huffman         F 14-17     19/101     1:05:04    9:36     2:05:41
2798  Chris Easterling       M 30-34    319/641     1:04:54    9:36     2:05:42
2799  Leah Welty             F 25-29   237/1235     1:06:36    9:36     2:05:43
2800  Kathy Fisher           F 25-29   238/1235     1:06:03    9:36     2:05:43
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2801  Julie Stem             F 25-29   239/1235     1:09:54    9:36     2:05:44
2802  Sarah Hudak            F 40-44    127/891     1:04:44    9:36     2:05:44
2803  Marco Vaschetto        M 25-29    278/593     1:03:30    9:36     2:05:44
2804  Pamela Kingma          F 40-44    128/891     1:09:12    9:36     2:05:44
2805  Aaron Vaubel           M 40-44    267/557     1:08:19    9:36     2:05:45
2806  Michael Monahan        M 35-39    273/585     1:05:43    9:36     2:05:45
2807  Natalia Kielcz         F 25-29   240/1235     1:09:54    9:36     2:05:45
2808  Stacie Blatchford      F 40-44    129/891     1:05:47    9:36     2:05:45
2809  Stephanie Vandenhaute  F 40-44    130/891     1:05:47    9:36     2:05:45
2810  Tony Sugar             M 45-49    187/434                9:36     2:05:45
2811  John Beeman            M 55-59     50/244     1:04:45    9:37     2:05:46
2812  Kelley McCoy           M 25-29    279/593       59:33    9:37     2:05:47
2813  Meg Bojan              F 30-34   205/1103     1:06:07    9:37     2:05:48
2814  Leann Domin            F 35-39    154/987     1:06:07    9:37     2:05:48
2815  David Clifford         M 45-49    188/434     1:02:05    9:37     2:05:48
2816  Nicole Michel          F 35-39    155/987     1:06:44    9:37     2:05:49
2817  James O'Daniel         M 35-39    274/585     1:10:12    9:37     2:05:49
2818  Mickey Mann            M 18-24    193/341     1:08:12    9:37     2:05:49
2819  Chelsea Grabarz        F 18-24    191/844     1:02:10    9:37     2:05:49
2820  Katie Ly               F 40-44    131/891     1:06:56    9:37     2:05:50
2821  Jeffrey Smith          M 35-39    275/585     1:05:45    9:37     2:05:51
2822  Jim Miller             M 50-54    128/333     1:07:41    9:37     2:05:51
2823  Grant Welling          M 45-49    189/434     1:06:06    9:37     2:05:51
2824  Tara Stinnett          F 25-29   241/1235     1:07:00    9:37     2:05:53
2825  Kate Wehrum            F 25-29   242/1235     1:03:59    9:37     2:05:53
2826  Caleb Strickland       M 25-29    280/593     1:02:07    9:37     2:05:54
2827  Anthony Scott          M 45-49    190/434     1:06:02    9:37     2:05:55
2828  Wayne Kersey           M 55-59     51/244     1:07:42    9:37     2:05:55
2829  Rachael Hall           F 18-24    192/844     1:03:33    9:37     2:05:56
2830  Chris Graham           M 30-34    320/641     1:09:26    9:37     2:05:58
2831  Qiana Pucel            F 30-34   206/1103     1:09:26    9:37     2:05:58
2832  Jessica Kornfeld       F 25-29   243/1235     1:05:43    9:37     2:05:59
2833  Rick Peppers           M 55-59     52/244     1:06:43    9:37     2:05:59
2834  Larry Wolford          M 40-44    268/557     1:06:16    9:37     2:05:59
2835  William McVey          M 35-39    276/585     1:09:12    9:38     2:05:59
2836  Tiffanie Boxrucker     F 35-39    156/987     1:07:08    9:38     2:06:00
2837  Cathy Sue Wallace      F 45-49     76/712     1:06:29    9:38     2:06:00
2838  Misty Watson           F 35-39    157/987     1:07:52    9:38     2:06:01
2839  Chris Moschner         M 30-34    321/641     1:11:01    9:38     2:06:01
2840  Matthew Rice           M 40-44    269/557     1:12:34    9:38     2:06:01
2841  Laura Walden           F 40-44    132/891     1:06:59    9:38     2:06:03
2842  Bernadette Peak        F 35-39    158/987     1:08:38    9:38     2:06:03
2843  Jenny Griffith         F 18-24    193/844     1:09:18    9:38     2:06:04
2844  Steve Holtmeier        M 55-59     53/244     1:06:14    9:38     2:06:04
2845  Shawna Peace           F 45-49     77/712     1:07:28    9:38     2:06:05
2846  Brian Smith            M 18-24    194/341     1:04:46    9:38     2:06:05
2847  Amanda Johnson         F 30-34   207/1103     1:07:32    9:38     2:06:05
2848  Jim Felner             M 50-54    129/333     1:05:20    9:38     2:06:06
2849  Jessica Williamson     F 35-39    159/987     1:06:15    9:38     2:06:06
2850  Simon Dyson            M 35-39    277/585     1:06:16    9:38     2:06:07
2851  Caren Delong           F 25-29   244/1235     1:07:11    9:38     2:06:07
2852  Mark Stansbery         M 55-59     54/244     1:06:51    9:38     2:06:07
2853  Rebekah Clearman       F 18-24    194/844     1:08:44    9:38     2:06:07
2854  Chesleigh Hosler       F 25-29   245/1235     1:07:36    9:38     2:06:08
2855  Natalie Anton          F 14-17     20/101     1:08:58    9:38     2:06:08
2856  Kenneth Orihel         M 50-54    130/333     1:06:45    9:38     2:06:08
2857  Maureen Mohan          F 25-29   246/1235     1:10:51    9:38     2:06:09
2858  Ricardo Parales        M 45-49    191/434     1:02:28    9:38     2:06:09
2859  Sallie Mock            F 40-44    133/891     1:06:36    9:38     2:06:09
2860  Brooke King            F 30-34   208/1103     1:05:42    9:38     2:06:10
2861  Justin Kolterman       M 30-34    322/641     1:05:42    9:38     2:06:10
2862  Diana Mitchen          F 25-29   247/1235     1:05:36    9:38     2:06:11
2863  Karl Hoalst            M 30-34    323/641     1:05:12    9:38     2:06:11
2864  Lisa Gutzwiller        F 25-29   248/1235     1:09:24    9:38     2:06:11
2865  Steve Sellers          M 35-39    278/585     1:03:48    9:38     2:06:12
2866  Anthony Houston        M 35-39    279/585     1:08:00    9:39     2:06:12
2867  Allison De Craene      F 25-29   249/1235     1:07:06    9:39     2:06:13
2868  Amber Blakeley         F 25-29   250/1235     1:05:57    9:39     2:06:13
2869  Arielle Goldberg       F 18-24    195/844     1:07:58    9:39     2:06:13
2870  Delia McMullen         F 30-34   209/1103     1:06:31    9:39     2:06:14
2871  Jay Brekke             M 40-44    270/557     1:09:06    9:39     2:06:14
2872  Charles Lytle          M 45-49    192/434     1:07:09    9:39     2:06:15
2873  Paul Weisman           M 55-59     55/244     1:02:35    9:39     2:06:15
2874  Melissa Chrin          F 18-24    196/844     1:09:16    9:39     2:06:15
2875  Lauren Gerig           F 18-24    197/844     1:07:29    9:39     2:06:15
2876  Sharon Bondurant       F 45-49     78/712     1:07:02    9:39     2:06:16
2877  Wade Hart              M 40-44    271/557     1:07:22    9:39     2:06:16
2878  Robert Giblin          M 55-59     56/244     1:07:07    9:39     2:06:16
2879  Katie Rhodes           F 30-34   210/1103     1:04:26    9:39     2:06:17
2880  Deborah Kaplan         F 30-34   211/1103     1:07:38    9:39     2:06:19
2881  Laura Janszen          F 25-29   251/1235     1:08:29    9:39     2:06:19
2882  Michelle Johnson       F 50-54     32/479     1:07:53    9:39     2:06:20
2883  Mark Adams             M 45-49    193/434     1:04:01    9:39     2:06:21
2884  Matthew Adams          M 18-24    195/341     1:04:01    9:39     2:06:21
2885  Jill Speicher          F 30-34   212/1103     1:09:06    9:39     2:06:22
2886  Johnny Pickle          M 35-39    280/585     1:03:00    9:39     2:06:22
2887  Kaitlin Abbas          F 18-24    198/844                9:39     2:06:22
2888  Benjamin Paul          M 14-17      31/79     1:09:29    9:39     2:06:23
2889  Patti Hoffman          F 45-49     79/712     1:07:04    9:39     2:06:24
2890  Julia Wilcox           F 25-29   252/1235     1:08:40    9:39     2:06:24
2891  Jeffrey Nazarko        M 40-44    272/557     1:08:10    9:39     2:06:24
2892  Michael Ellis          M 40-44    273/557     1:08:20    9:39     2:06:25
2893  Lindy Neal             F 30-34   213/1103     1:09:38    9:40     2:06:26
2894  Tim Goetz              M 45-49    194/434     1:07:27    9:40     2:06:26
2895  Emma Dickison          F 45-49     80/712     1:07:06    9:40     2:06:26
2896  Suzanne Millard        F 45-49     81/712     1:06:54    9:40     2:06:27
2897  Heather Taylor         F 18-24    199/844     1:05:02    9:40     2:06:27
2898  Chris McCully          M 40-44    274/557     1:07:28    9:40     2:06:27
2899  Charles Worcester      M 40-44    275/557     1:08:21    9:40     2:06:27
2900  Thomas Sauthoff        M 35-39    281/585     1:08:11    9:40     2:06:27
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2901  Brian Young            M 35-39    282/585     1:07:39    9:40     2:06:27
2902  Devin Capece           M 25-29    281/593     1:15:19    9:40     2:06:27
2903  Esteban Crespo Batalla M 25-29    282/593     1:10:37    9:40     2:06:29
2904  Charlene Badenhop      F 40-44    134/891     1:07:55    9:40     2:06:29
2905  Dianna Carthew         F 25-29   253/1235     1:08:13    9:40     2:06:30
2906  John Roumani           M 18-24    196/341     1:03:45    9:40     2:06:30
2907  Sherri Lux             F 40-44    135/891     1:07:51    9:40     2:06:30
2908  Christa Brady          F 35-39    160/987     1:07:11    9:40     2:06:31
2909  William Frohoff        M 55-59     57/244     1:08:07    9:40     2:06:32
2910  Nancy Edmondson        F 25-29   254/1235     1:08:48    9:40     2:06:32
2911  Laura Gaddis           F 30-34   214/1103     1:08:18    9:40     2:06:33
2912  Joe Schwierling        M 45-49    195/434     1:05:47    9:40     2:06:33
2913  John Boggess           M 50-54    131/333     1:05:08    9:40     2:06:33
2914  Chad Messinio          M 30-34    324/641     1:04:40    9:40     2:06:34
2915  Mike Anderson          M 30-34    325/641     1:04:40    9:40     2:06:35
2916  Kristin Nuscher        F 25-29   255/1235     1:04:53    9:40     2:06:35
2917  Victoria Dillivan      F 30-34   215/1103     1:07:18    9:40     2:06:36
2918  Brandis Hendricks      F 30-34   216/1103     1:05:48    9:40     2:06:36
2919  Tim Geiger             M 55-59     58/244     1:06:43    9:40     2:06:37
2920  David Contant          M 40-44    276/557     1:06:41    9:40     2:06:38
2921  Cassandra Stella       F 35-39    161/987     1:06:32    9:41     2:06:39
2922  Lisa Hommel            F 40-44    136/891     1:04:00    9:41     2:06:40
2923  Greg Sprutte           M 30-34    326/641     1:05:46    9:41     2:06:40
2924  James West             M 35-39    283/585     1:06:32    9:41     2:06:40
2925  Heather Sprutte        F 35-39    162/987     1:05:47    9:41     2:06:41
2926  Eric Justice           M 35-39    284/585     1:05:03    9:41     2:06:41
2927  Aaren Riley            M 25-29    283/593     1:10:07    9:41     2:06:41
2928  Kelsey Abel            F 18-24    200/844     1:10:07    9:41     2:06:41
2929  Carlyle Jones          F 55-59     11/302     1:08:27    9:41     2:06:42
2930  Dawn Beimesch          F 35-39    163/987     1:05:41    9:41     2:06:43
2931  Laura Arcuri           F 35-39    164/987     1:08:02    9:41     2:06:44
2932  Michelle White         F 25-29   256/1235     1:06:34    9:41     2:06:44
2933  Valerie Akerson        F 40-44    137/891     1:06:07    9:41     2:06:44
2934  Angela Vonderembse     F 25-29   257/1235     1:07:43    9:41     2:06:45
2935  Ashley Demmitt         F 30-34   217/1103     1:07:43    9:41     2:06:45
2936  Whitney Dunbar         F 18-24    201/844     1:06:24    9:41     2:06:46
2937  Mark Piepmeier         M 55-59     59/244     1:06:40    9:41     2:06:46
2938  Sherry Canfield        F 40-44    138/891     1:09:28    9:41     2:06:46
2939  Mike Wood              M 50-54    132/333     1:07:16    9:41     2:06:46
2940  Scott Seiffert         M 30-34    327/641     1:08:14    9:41     2:06:47
2941  Sharon Warner          F 40-44    139/891     1:07:54    9:41     2:06:47
2942  Joseph Lammert         M 50-54    133/333     1:07:43    9:41     2:06:47
2943  Valerie Marckel        F 25-29   258/1235     1:07:46    9:41     2:06:47
2944  Joanna Brenneman       F 25-29   259/1235     1:07:47    9:41     2:06:47
2945  Daniel Beaudry         M 40-44    277/557     1:05:33    9:41     2:06:47
2946  Ashwin Nathan          M 25-29    284/593     1:06:15    9:41     2:06:48
2947  Reagan Lucas           F 30-34   218/1103     1:09:27    9:41     2:06:48
2948  Lonna Mayer            F 35-39    165/987     1:09:27    9:41     2:06:49
2949  Donde Anderson         F 30-34   219/1103     1:05:56    9:41     2:06:49
2950  Ronalda Rettinger      F 35-39    166/987     1:06:54    9:41     2:06:49
2951  Sarah Warner           F 30-34   220/1103     1:07:43    9:41     2:06:50
2952  Nikhil Nampalli        M 25-29    285/593     1:06:41    9:41     2:06:50
2953  Aaron Barket           M 14-17      32/79     1:01:11    9:41     2:06:50
2954  Kathy Sloan            F 35-39    167/987     1:05:59    9:41     2:06:50
2955  Douglas Hartman        M 30-34    328/641     1:05:27    9:41     2:06:52
2956  Christie Young         F 40-44    140/891     1:04:43    9:42     2:06:53
2957  Andrea McGee           F 40-44    141/891     1:07:56    9:42     2:06:53
2958  Jacqueline Sullivan    F 18-24    202/844     1:06:33    9:42     2:06:53
2959  Amy Jahnel             F 25-29   260/1235     1:07:53    9:42     2:06:53
2960  Mike Weide             M 30-34    329/641     1:10:37    9:42     2:06:54
2961  Luanne Letarte         F 45-49     82/712     1:07:57    9:42     2:06:55
2962  Karra Jackson          F 30-34   221/1103     1:08:43    9:42     2:06:55
2963  Brittany Poore         F 25-29   261/1235     1:05:14    9:42     2:06:55
2964  Allison Timaji         F 25-29   262/1235     1:08:43    9:42     2:06:55
2965  Tiffany Cooper         F 25-29   263/1235     1:06:17    9:42     2:06:55
2966  Hugh Smart             M 55-59     60/244     1:07:46    9:42     2:06:55
2967  Katie Andolina         F 30-34   222/1103     1:06:00    9:42     2:06:56
2968  Kelly Spangler         F 35-39    168/987     1:04:27    9:42     2:06:56
2969  Ben Vore               M 30-34    330/641     1:06:00    9:42     2:06:57
2970  Caitlin Krupka         F 25-29   264/1235     1:05:04    9:42     2:06:58
2971  Corin Berenson         F 25-29   265/1235     1:05:54    9:42     2:06:58
2972  Max Larock             M 18-24    197/341     1:07:28    9:42     2:06:59
2973  Joe Carney             M 14-17      33/79     1:12:47    9:42     2:07:00
2974  Dakota Scheiber        M 18-24    198/341     1:08:37    9:42     2:07:00
2975  Kristi Whitaker        F 35-39    169/987     1:07:57    9:42     2:07:00
2976  Bob Elsbrock           M 40-44    278/557     1:05:28    9:42     2:07:01
2977  Caleb Warwick          M 18-24    199/341     1:10:50    9:42     2:07:01
2978  Gonzalo Diazinfante    M 40-44    279/557     1:11:05    9:42     2:07:01
2979  Jessica Seheer         F 35-39    170/987     1:07:17    9:42     2:07:02
2980  Amy Agee               F 25-29   266/1235     1:07:17    9:42     2:07:02
2981  Jamie Moreira          F 25-29   267/1235     1:05:00    9:42     2:07:03
2982  Jarrod Cummins         M 35-39    285/585     1:07:59    9:42     2:07:04
2983  Andrew Wang            M 18-24    200/341     1:07:07    9:42     2:07:05
2984  Valerie Schatzke       F 30-34   223/1103     1:06:12    9:43     2:07:05
2985  Stephanie Willke       F 30-34   224/1103     1:09:38    9:43     2:07:05
2986  Tony Hall              M 40-44    280/557     1:02:24    9:43     2:07:06
2987  Matthew McLaughlin     M 30-34    331/641     1:06:57    9:43     2:07:06
2988  Thomas Lindsey         M 55-59     61/244     1:05:32    9:43     2:07:06
2989  Amanda Graham          F 18-24    203/844     1:13:43    9:43     2:07:07
2990  Holley Alexander       F 35-39    171/987     1:08:04    9:43     2:07:07
2991  Ken Patel              M 45-49    196/434     1:04:57    9:43     2:07:07
2992  Sarah Hardtke          F 18-24    204/844     1:11:41    9:43     2:07:07
2993  Zach Graham            M 18-24    201/341     1:13:44    9:43     2:07:07
2994  Sherry Pagoto          F 35-39    172/987     1:07:31    9:43     2:07:08
2995  Nicholas MacKey        M 30-34    332/641                9:43     2:07:09
2996  Scott Reynolds         M 25-29    286/593     1:06:27    9:43     2:07:10
2997  Jennifer Korn          F 30-34   225/1103     1:11:25    9:43     2:07:11
2998  Caroline Wissemeier    F 18-24    205/844     1:06:51    9:43     2:07:11
2999  Brooke Grider          F 30-34   226/1103     1:07:23    9:43     2:07:11
3000  Stuart Schafer         M 30-34    333/641     1:04:48    9:43     2:07:11
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3001  Amanda Spitz           F 25-29   268/1235     1:06:47    9:43     2:07:11
3002  Leah Palmer            F 45-49     83/712     1:02:28    9:43     2:07:12
3003  Marc Vorndamme         M 30-34    334/641     1:10:10    9:43     2:07:12
3004  Melissa Dickson        F 45-49     84/712     1:06:46    9:43     2:07:12
3005  Tammie Goedde          F 40-44    142/891     1:05:04    9:43     2:07:13
3006  Mike Wooten            M 45-49    197/434     1:06:45    9:43     2:07:13
3007  Susan Gerhardt-Scott   F 45-49     85/712     1:05:16    9:43     2:07:15
3008  Jillian Fleming        F 18-24    206/844     1:03:21    9:43     2:07:15
3009  Steve Ulm              M 55-59     62/244     1:08:23    9:43     2:07:15
3010  Kelli Snyder           F 35-39    173/987     1:07:22    9:43     2:07:16
3011  Abigail Istvan         F 18-24    207/844     1:05:49    9:43     2:07:16
3012  Megan Kamerer          F 25-29   269/1235     1:09:14    9:43     2:07:17
3013  Melissa Davis          F 40-44    143/891     1:09:13    9:43     2:07:17
3014  Joanne Baitup          F 50-54     33/479     1:05:52    9:43     2:07:17
3015  Alexander Kamerer      M 25-29    287/593     1:09:14    9:43     2:07:17
3016  Robert Sahlfeld        M 45-49    198/434     1:07:01    9:43     2:07:17
3017  Jeffrey Sears          M 30-34    335/641     1:04:07    9:44     2:07:18
3018  Sean Lau               M 30-34    336/641     1:07:18    9:44     2:07:19
3019  David Arya             M 40-44    281/557     1:05:44    9:44     2:07:20
3020  Taylor Ray             M 18-24    202/341     1:09:05    9:44     2:07:21
3021  Thad Marck             M 50-54    134/333     1:04:52    9:44     2:07:22
3022  Wendy Ray              F 45-49     86/712     1:09:05    9:44     2:07:22
3023  Victor Yocco           M 30-34    337/641     1:07:58    9:44     2:07:22
3024  Private Private        F 40-44    144/891     1:11:24    9:44     2:07:23
3025  Hollyce Fisher         F 30-34   227/1103     1:07:50    9:44     2:07:23
3026  Emily Meyer            F 30-34   228/1103     1:08:55    9:44     2:07:23
3027  David Scholten         M 35-39    286/585     1:06:33    9:44     2:07:23
3028  Randy Nickum           M 30-34    338/641     1:07:22    9:44     2:07:23
3029  Kevin Kuertz           M 35-39    287/585     1:08:02    9:44     2:07:24
3030  Carl Kindberg          M 50-54    135/333     1:06:05    9:44     2:07:24
3031  Jennifer Postlewaite   F 40-44    145/891     1:05:37    9:44     2:07:25
3032  Shawn Ester            M 30-34    339/641     1:06:14    9:44     2:07:25
3033  Elizabeth Heath        F 25-29   270/1235     1:08:31    9:44     2:07:26
3034  Nick Holzwarth         M 25-29    288/593     1:08:16    9:44     2:07:27
3035  Lilly Alsman           F 25-29   271/1235     1:08:28    9:44     2:07:27
3036  Jeremy Curington       M 25-29    289/593     1:10:45    9:44     2:07:27
3037  Robert Goodspeed       M 18-24    203/341     1:07:54    9:44     2:07:27
3038  Vicki Hubler           F 55-59     12/302     1:08:55    9:44     2:07:28
3039  John Farrelly          M 45-49    199/434     1:07:38    9:44     2:07:29
3040  Deirdre Bunton         F 45-49     87/712     1:08:06    9:44     2:07:29
3041  Christopher Miller     M 30-34    340/641     1:02:34    9:44     2:07:29
3042  Traci Raiff            F 40-44    146/891     1:08:04    9:44     2:07:30
3043  Greg Raiff             M 45-49    200/434     1:08:04    9:44     2:07:30
3044  Clint Bourgeois        M 30-34    341/641     1:05:23    9:44     2:07:30
3045  Patsy Kaschalk         F 50-54     34/479     1:07:50    9:44     2:07:30
3046  Lauren Kadel           F 25-29   272/1235     1:05:09    9:44     2:07:30
3047  Cody Stepp             M 25-29    290/593     1:08:26    9:44     2:07:30
3048  Jessica Lauber         F 25-29   273/1235     1:06:41    9:45     2:07:31
3049  Micheal Ronca          M 55-59     63/244     1:09:03    9:45     2:07:31
3050  William Smith          M 30-34    342/641     1:10:13    9:45     2:07:32
3051  Leah Brandenburg       F 30-34   229/1103     1:05:23    9:45     2:07:32
3052  Margie Hartzel         F 50-54     35/479     1:06:01    9:45     2:07:32
3053  Angela Dwire           F 40-44    147/891     1:09:04    9:45     2:07:32
3054  Wendy Kady             F 40-44    148/891     1:06:14    9:45     2:07:33
3055  Joe Lauber             M 50-54    136/333     1:06:42    9:45     2:07:33
3056  Jonathan Snyder        M 35-39    288/585     1:03:50    9:45     2:07:33
3057  Katie Dill             F 18-24    208/844     1:08:00    9:45     2:07:33
3058  Daniel Drensek         M 35-39    289/585     1:04:16    9:45     2:07:37
3059  Maria Preston          F 25-29   274/1235     1:06:39    9:45     2:07:37
3060  Teresa Smith           F 40-44    149/891     1:04:39    9:45     2:07:37
3061  Robert Brandt          M 18-24    204/341     1:07:35    9:45     2:07:38
3062  Jim Matson             M 55-59     64/244     1:06:38    9:45     2:07:38
3063  Bruce Barnhill         M 45-49    201/434     1:07:29    9:45     2:07:38
3064  Jacqueline Schoultheis F 45-49     88/712     1:10:06    9:45     2:07:39
3065  Daniel Federgreen      M 25-29    291/593     1:03:15    9:45     2:07:39
3066  Sebastian Rojas        M 25-29    292/593     1:03:51    9:45     2:07:40
3067  Rick Steenrod          M 45-49    202/434     1:07:42    9:45     2:07:40
3068  Edna Portillo          F 30-34   230/1103     1:05:14    9:45     2:07:40
3069  Marie Lemut            F 45-49     89/712     1:07:55    9:45     2:07:40
3070  Kathy Daley            F 35-39    174/987     1:07:34    9:45     2:07:41
3071  Allan Paul             M 45-49    203/434     1:09:29    9:45     2:07:41
3072  Taylor Pickerel        M 18-24    205/341     1:03:56    9:45     2:07:42
3073  Brittany Walpole       F 30-34   231/1103     1:07:50    9:45     2:07:43
3074  Tim Graham             M 30-34    343/641     1:08:33    9:45     2:07:43
3075  Savanna Evans          F 18-24    209/844     1:07:50    9:45     2:07:43
3076  David Vanderburgh      M 50-54    137/333     1:07:16    9:45     2:07:43
3077  Kristina Ruiz          F 25-29   275/1235     1:09:18    9:45     2:07:44
3078  Shana Vanderburgh      F 25-29   276/1235     1:07:17    9:46     2:07:44
3079  Ed Heller              M 50-54    138/333     1:06:57    9:46     2:07:44
3080  Megan Barnes           F 18-24    210/844     1:09:19    9:46     2:07:45
3081  Ashley Combs           F 30-34   232/1103     1:07:33    9:46     2:07:45
3082  Shaun Burch            M 40-44    282/557     1:10:02    9:46     2:07:45
3083  Jennifer Uhlmansiek    F 25-29   277/1235     1:07:35    9:46     2:07:45
3084  Erica Cioffi           F 25-29   278/1235     1:09:18    9:46     2:07:45
3085  Janet Reitcheck        F 30-34   233/1103     1:08:00    9:46     2:07:45
3086  Whitney Brock          F 18-24    211/844     1:08:18    9:46     2:07:45
3087  Melanie Suess          F 35-39    175/987     1:10:41    9:46     2:07:46
3088  Sarah Bowling          F 25-29   279/1235                9:46     2:07:46
3089  Eric Schneider         M 25-29    293/593     1:02:15    9:46     2:07:46
3090  Meghan Pacholski       F 18-24    212/844     1:10:08    9:46     2:07:46
3091  Cindy Smith            F 35-39    176/987     1:06:57    9:46     2:07:46
3092  Robert Jones           M 35-39    290/585     1:07:46    9:46     2:07:47
3093  Edward Fox             M 35-39    291/585     1:11:32    9:46     2:07:47
3094  Linda Hermann          F 50-54     36/479     1:08:07    9:46     2:07:48
3095  Dave Gottes            M 35-39    292/585     1:10:18    9:46     2:07:48
3096  Lindsay Horan          F 25-29   280/1235     1:03:28    9:46     2:07:49
3097  Rebecca Rieck          F 25-29   281/1235     1:09:03    9:46     2:07:50
3098  Chris Turley           M 30-34    344/641     1:05:41    9:46     2:07:50
3099  Samuel Linser          M 18-24    206/341     1:09:36    9:46     2:07:50
3100  Mitch Pollic           M 45-49    204/434     1:09:01    9:46     2:07:51
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3101  Melanie Kalisz         F 25-29   282/1235     1:07:10    9:46     2:07:51
3102  Steve McCartney        M 45-49    205/434     1:09:50    9:46     2:07:52
3103  Yulan Mills            F 40-44    150/891     1:09:58    9:46     2:07:52
3104  Gregory Stern          M 30-34    345/641     1:07:34    9:46     2:07:53
3105  Miranda Conner         F 30-34   234/1103     1:07:40    9:46     2:07:53
3106  Heather Luedtke        F 45-49     90/712     1:09:42    9:46     2:07:53
3107  Forest Heis            M 40-44    283/557     1:09:31    9:46     2:07:53
3108  Vanessa Cheropita      F 45-49     91/712     1:07:10    9:46     2:07:54
3109  Valerie Sandru         F 40-44    151/891     1:03:39    9:46     2:07:54
3110  Amy Copas              F 30-34   235/1103     1:11:12    9:46     2:07:54
3111  Will Pawlikowski       M 30-34    346/641     1:07:23    9:46     2:07:55
3112  Jeff Green             M 50-54    139/333     1:09:13    9:46     2:07:55
3113  Bret Perkey            M 40-44    284/557     1:05:29    9:46     2:07:55
3114  Mike Wegner            M 35-39    293/585     1:09:33    9:46     2:07:55
3115  Lee Rose               M 45-49    206/434     1:04:24    9:46     2:07:55
3116  Charla Thomas          F 60-64      3/165     1:05:58    9:46     2:07:55
3117  Vanessa Hoyos          F 18-24    213/844     1:02:39    9:46     2:07:56
3118  Kimberly Gale          F 30-34   236/1103     1:10:03    9:46     2:07:56
3119  Trina Lake             F 35-39    177/987     1:10:03    9:46     2:07:56
3120  Kori Cook              F 30-34   237/1103     1:07:19    9:46     2:07:56
3121  David Graff            M 35-39    294/585     1:08:19    9:46     2:07:56
3122  Justin Yeazell         M 18-24    207/341     1:05:49    9:46     2:07:57
3123  Beth Warnken           F 35-39    178/987     1:06:54    9:46     2:07:57
3124  Brandon Sirbu          M 35-39    295/585     1:11:05    9:47     2:07:57
3125  William Sheridan       M 25-29    294/593     1:06:04    9:47     2:07:58
3126  John Moreland          M 40-44    285/557     1:09:28    9:47     2:07:58
3127  Anne Mette Frost       F 45-49     92/712     1:08:50    9:47     2:07:59
3128  Elizabeth Harmon       F 25-29   283/1235     1:06:39    9:47     2:07:59
3129  John Scalonge          M 40-44    286/557     1:07:09    9:47     2:07:59
3130  Patrick Threatt        M 25-29    295/593     1:06:39    9:47     2:07:59
3131  Rachel Thompson        F 25-29   284/1235     1:08:20    9:47     2:07:59
3132  Vaughn Threatt         M 30-34    347/641     1:06:40    9:47     2:07:59
3133  Timothy Aug            M 40-44    287/557     1:02:48    9:47     2:08:00
3134  Scott Butler           M 35-39    296/585     1:06:09    9:47     2:08:01
3135  Jim Nickelman          M 25-29    296/593     1:07:56    9:47     2:08:02
3136  Josh Pray              M 30-34    348/641     1:07:21    9:47     2:08:03
3137  Casey Seaton           F 25-29   285/1235     1:09:24    9:47     2:08:03
3138  Matthew Horwitz        M 25-29    297/593     1:05:17    9:47     2:08:04
3139  Fiona Blainey          F 45-49     93/712     1:04:37    9:47     2:08:04
3140  Megan Fuller           F 30-34   238/1103     1:09:53    9:47     2:08:05
3141  Joyce Tolen            F 50-54     37/479     1:07:37    9:47     2:08:05
3142  Ellen Bruce            F 40-44    152/891     1:08:17    9:47     2:08:05
3143  James Hornbacher       M 60-64     22/127     1:06:48    9:47     2:08:06
3144  Megan Holcomb          F 18-24    214/844     1:05:18    9:47     2:08:06
3145  Daniel Coletta         M 35-39    297/585     1:06:23    9:47     2:08:07
3146  Holly Brinkman         F 40-44    153/891     1:06:30    9:47     2:08:08
3147  Margaret Hulsman       F 40-44    154/891     1:09:57    9:47     2:08:09
3148  Brian Scott            M 50-54    140/333     1:08:09    9:47     2:08:09
3149  Lindsey Jacob          F 25-29   286/1235     1:08:06    9:47     2:08:09
3150  Edward Jasper          M 60-64     23/127     1:06:20    9:47     2:08:10
3151  Patrick Ahern          M 18-24    208/341     1:11:43    9:48     2:08:11
3152  Ron Cramer             M 45-49    207/434     1:05:57    9:48     2:08:12
3153  Janee Bey              F 30-34   239/1103     1:12:54    9:48     2:08:13
3154  Shannon Eisele         F 35-39    179/987     1:13:01    9:48     2:08:14
3155  Michael Leming         M 25-29    298/593     1:06:59    9:48     2:08:14
3156  Sara Blocher           F 30-34   240/1103     1:07:34    9:48     2:08:14
3157  Andrew Blainey         M 45-49    208/434     1:04:38    9:48     2:08:14
3158  Tom Rockwood           M 50-54    141/333     1:10:21    9:48     2:08:15
3159  Kerry Garvin           F 25-29   287/1235     1:10:20    9:48     2:08:15
3160  Mark Larimer           M 40-44    288/557     1:03:48    9:48     2:08:16
3161  Duane Davis            M 55-59     65/244     1:06:02    9:48     2:08:16
3162  Vicki Stieha           F 45-49     94/712     1:08:08    9:48     2:08:17
3163  John Stieha            M 50-54    142/333     1:08:07    9:48     2:08:17
3164  Mark Hermacinski       M 45-49    209/434     1:05:30    9:48     2:08:17
3165  Diane Tashima          F 50-54     38/479     1:08:10    9:48     2:08:17
3166  Shirley Sampson        F 60-64      4/165     1:08:40    9:48     2:08:17
3167  Virginia Hensley       F 30-34   241/1103     1:07:56    9:48     2:08:17
3168  Kelly Malatesta        F 40-44    155/891     1:08:09    9:48     2:08:17
3169  Johnny Pressley        M 55-59     66/244     1:09:16    9:48     2:08:18
3170  Rachel Brown           F 25-29   288/1235     1:09:16    9:48     2:08:18
3171  Judy Schletker         F 50-54     39/479     1:07:03    9:48     2:08:18
3172  Tom Kronenberger       M 45-49    210/434     1:11:53    9:48     2:08:18
3173  Julie Schletker        F 18-24    215/844     1:07:03    9:48     2:08:18
3174  Tim Ludwig             M 30-34    349/641     1:05:52    9:48     2:08:19
3175  Dave Sekela            M 30-34    350/641     1:03:31    9:48     2:08:20
3176  Kent Vandervort        M 55-59     67/244     1:05:38    9:48     2:08:20
3177  Chris Wasco            M 30-34    351/641     1:02:46    9:48     2:08:20
3178  Benjamin Schelling     M 30-34    352/641     1:06:55    9:48     2:08:20
3179  Franki Brinkmann       F 50-54     40/479     1:07:34    9:48     2:08:20
3180  Brett Davis            M 30-34    353/641     1:03:43    9:48     2:08:20
3181  Duane Correll          M 70-74       3/17     1:08:14    9:48     2:08:20
3182  Claudia Folkerts       F 55-59     13/302     1:08:15    9:48     2:08:20
3183  Chris Moore            M 45-49    211/434     1:03:17    9:48     2:08:21
3184  Kristen Barlag         F 25-29   289/1235     1:07:49    9:48     2:08:21
3185  Sondra Weingartner     F 40-44    156/891     1:07:31    9:48     2:08:21
3186  Lori Ann Kisiolek      F 45-49     95/712     1:06:09    9:48     2:08:23
3187  Jen Dusold             F 25-29   290/1235     1:07:58    9:48     2:08:23
3188  John Rose              M 45-49    212/434     1:09:08    9:49     2:08:24
3189  Emily Leising          F 25-29   291/1235     1:04:52    9:49     2:08:24
3190  Kelly Drumright        F 30-34   242/1103     1:08:31    9:49     2:08:26
3191  Michael Dempsey        M 30-34    354/641     1:06:51    9:49     2:08:26
3192  Katie Ableson          F 30-34   243/1103     1:06:52    9:49     2:08:27
3193  Karyn Phillips         F 35-39    180/987     1:03:33    9:49     2:08:28
3194  William Banks          M 40-44    289/557     1:07:00    9:49     2:08:28
3195  Ellisa Stone           F 30-34   244/1103     1:08:26    9:49     2:08:29
3196  Tim Mayo               M 40-44    290/557     1:08:08    9:49     2:08:29
3197  Scott Pawlikowski      M 35-39    298/585     1:05:53    9:49     2:08:30
3198  Renee Baus             F 30-34   245/1103     1:07:21    9:49     2:08:30
3199  Joseph Lachey          M 18-24    209/341     1:12:32    9:49     2:08:30
3200  Jack Weston            M 30-34    355/641     1:06:04    9:49     2:08:30
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3201  Sarah Craig            F 18-24    216/844     1:08:38    9:49     2:08:31
3202  Jamie McBee            M 40-44    291/557     1:07:51    9:49     2:08:31
3203  Jenny Mayo             F 40-44    157/891     1:08:06    9:49     2:08:31
3204  Heather Lord           F 40-44    158/891     1:11:05    9:49     2:08:32
3205  Eric Brown             M 40-44    292/557     1:08:10    9:49     2:08:32
3206  Geoff Carter           M 18-24    210/341     1:11:22    9:49     2:08:32
3207  Brian Lotz             M 30-34    356/641     1:09:26    9:49     2:08:33
3208  Matthew Gertz          M 18-24    211/341     1:08:29    9:49     2:08:33
3209  Larry Huston           M 55-59     68/244     1:09:13    9:49     2:08:33
3210  Robert Henrich         M 45-49    213/434     1:08:55    9:49     2:08:35
3211  James Raleigh          M 35-39    299/585     1:09:06    9:49     2:08:35
3212  Patti Sharp            F 30-34   246/1103     1:07:30    9:49     2:08:35
3213  Shany Holcomb          F 35-39    181/987     1:05:01    9:49     2:08:35
3214  Elizabeth Amer         F 30-34   247/1103     1:07:30    9:49     2:08:36
3215  Oscar Rosen            M 50-54    143/333     1:07:32    9:49     2:08:36
3216  Courtney French        F 25-29   292/1235     1:05:05    9:49     2:08:36
3217  Michael Rogan          M 55-59     69/244     1:07:09    9:50     2:08:37
3218  Kristin Ratz           F 35-39    182/987     1:04:28    9:50     2:08:37
3219  Lana Ng                F 25-29   293/1235     1:07:25    9:50     2:08:37
3220  William Groves         M 55-59     70/244     1:04:53    9:50     2:08:38
3221  Dana Genet             F 18-24    217/844     1:06:06    9:50     2:08:39
3222  Bruce Carmell          M 50-54    144/333     1:09:17    9:50     2:08:39
3223  Kendra Adams           F 14-17     21/101     1:10:31    9:50     2:08:39
3224  Cyndi Hanes            F 45-49     96/712     1:07:38    9:50     2:08:40
3225  Dina-Rae Burbury       F 18-24    218/844     1:11:39    9:50     2:08:40
3226  MacKenzie Carroll      F 14-17     22/101     1:10:32    9:50     2:08:40
3227  Sarah North            F 18-24    219/844     1:06:56    9:50     2:08:40
3228  Robin Groves           F 18-24    220/844     1:10:28    9:50     2:08:40
3229  Meredith Larison       F 40-44    159/891     1:08:24    9:50     2:08:40
3230  Jeffrey Coleson        M 40-44    293/557     1:05:29    9:50     2:08:42
3231  Tommy Sheehan          M 35-39    300/585     1:09:58    9:50     2:08:42
3232  Nichole Gfroerer       F 30-34   248/1103     1:06:10    9:50     2:08:42
3233  Tiffany Kaiser         F 35-39    183/987     1:10:50    9:50     2:08:43
3234  Deana Sutter           F 40-44    160/891     1:12:56    9:50     2:08:44
3235  Laura Borchers         F 18-24    221/844     1:06:53    9:50     2:08:44
3236  Joe Pellegrini         M 30-34    357/641     1:06:32    9:50     2:08:44
3237  Jonathan Edell         M 18-24    212/341     1:05:23    9:50     2:08:44
3238  Jenny Calcaterra       F 45-49     97/712     1:08:09    9:50     2:08:44
3239  Emily Glenn            F 30-34   249/1103     1:09:09    9:50     2:08:45
3240  Doug Westerman         M 45-49    214/434     1:04:58    9:50     2:08:45
3241  Brian Holbrook         M 50-54    145/333     1:08:31    9:50     2:08:45
3242  Kathryn Bevan          F 60-64      5/165     1:08:46    9:50     2:08:45
3243  Keith Weyler           M 35-39    301/585     1:04:40    9:50     2:08:46
3244  Mindy Adnot            F 30-34   250/1103     1:09:46    9:50     2:08:47
3245  Laura Potts            F 25-29   294/1235     1:09:22    9:50     2:08:47
3246  Derek McAdoo           M 40-44    294/557     1:08:37    9:50     2:08:47
3247  Davis Brewer           M 35-39    302/585     1:10:23    9:50     2:08:48
3248  Jessica Stegmaier      F 25-29   295/1235     1:06:10    9:50     2:08:48
3249  Jessica Bettinger      F 18-24    222/844     1:07:49    9:50     2:08:50
3250  Grace Frederick        F 18-24    223/844     1:06:10    9:50     2:08:50
3251  Gregg Fogel            M 45-49    215/434     1:06:52    9:51     2:08:51
3252  Patrick Polomsky       M 18-24    213/341     1:03:28    9:51     2:08:51
3253  Michelle Coyne         F 18-24    224/844     1:03:08    9:51     2:08:52
3254  Lisa Rizzo             F 35-39    184/987     1:08:26    9:51     2:08:52
3255  Jason Abbitt           M 35-39    303/585     1:08:52    9:51     2:08:52
3256  Jennifer Mariani       F 35-39    185/987     1:08:27    9:51     2:08:52
3257  Scott Moore            M 50-54    146/333     1:08:53    9:51     2:08:53
3258  Nathan Howard          M 35-39    304/585     1:09:53    9:51     2:08:53
3259  Sheila Haas            F 45-49     98/712     1:08:41    9:51     2:08:54
3260  Kathleen McElhenny     F 45-49     99/712     1:09:56    9:51     2:08:55
3261  Lindsay Mileham        F 35-39    186/987     1:06:41    9:51     2:08:55
3262  Nick Hilborn           M 18-24    214/341     1:11:33    9:51     2:08:55
3263  Bruce Hilborn          M 45-49    216/434     1:11:33    9:51     2:08:55
3264  Gary Herbert           M 40-44    295/557     1:09:57    9:51     2:08:55
3265  Eric Holzwarth         M 25-29    299/593                9:51     2:08:56
3266  Lisa Anderson          F 18-24    225/844     1:11:35    9:51     2:08:56
3267  Michelle Hilborn       F 18-24    226/844     1:11:35    9:51     2:08:56
3268  Karolyn Horn           F 18-24    227/844     1:09:53    9:51     2:08:56
3269  Corey Bradbury         M 30-34    358/641     1:07:20    9:51     2:08:56
3270  Anna Fahey             F 18-24    228/844     1:07:04    9:51     2:08:56
3271  Susan Dyson            F 30-34   251/1103     1:07:37    9:51     2:08:56
3272  Kristin Stock          F 18-24    229/844     1:13:42    9:51     2:08:59
3273  Kelcey Nelson          F 40-44    161/891     1:07:00    9:51     2:08:59
3274  Jill Moore             F 25-29   296/1235     1:09:25    9:51     2:09:00
3275  Mandi Goodman          F 30-34   252/1103     1:09:26    9:51     2:09:00
3276  Patty Coogan           F 45-49    100/712     1:09:51    9:51     2:09:01
3277  Kathy Lau              F 45-49    101/712     1:07:52    9:51     2:09:01
3278  Kevin Goetz            M 35-39    305/585     1:08:07    9:51     2:09:01
3279  Jenny King             F 30-34   253/1103     1:07:19    9:51     2:09:01
3280  Joseph Pellettiere     M 40-44    296/557     1:08:05    9:51     2:09:01
3281  Melissa Eddy           F 30-34   254/1103     1:09:42    9:51     2:09:02
3282  Charla Williams        F 45-49    102/712     1:09:52    9:52     2:09:04
3283  Janice Tedesco         F 40-44    162/891     1:09:31    9:52     2:09:04
3284  Monika Hussell         F 40-44    163/891     1:09:13    9:52     2:09:04
3285  Amy Sutcliffe          F 35-39    187/987     1:08:21    9:52     2:09:04
3286  Michael Linz           M 18-24    215/341     1:09:20    9:52     2:09:05
3287  Meagan Ita             F 18-24    230/844     1:10:12    9:52     2:09:05
3288  Sara Fahey             F 18-24    231/844     1:05:09    9:52     2:09:05
3289  Joe Doench             M 50-54    147/333     1:12:02    9:52     2:09:06
3290  Jessica Hoert          F 35-39    188/987     1:09:31    9:52     2:09:06
3291  Malcolm McCloskey      M 35-39    306/585     1:05:38    9:52     2:09:07
3292  Marina Beasley         F 30-34   255/1103     1:06:56    9:52     2:09:08
3293  Linda Raithel          F 50-54     41/479     1:09:19    9:52     2:09:08
3294  Edward Beasley         M 35-39    307/585     1:06:57    9:52     2:09:09
3295  Megan Hall             F 18-24    232/844     1:08:11    9:52     2:09:12
3296  Danielle Pfister       F 30-34   256/1103     1:08:13    9:52     2:09:12
3297  Levi Spetz             M 25-29    300/593     1:03:42    9:52     2:09:12
3298  David Miller           M 60-64     24/127     1:08:12    9:52     2:09:12
3299  Oluwapese Akinbobola   F 25-29   297/1235     1:11:15    9:52     2:09:14
3300  Jennifer Fleischmann   F 25-29   298/1235     1:06:46    9:52     2:09:14
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3301  Carley Matanin         F 25-29   299/1235     1:06:46    9:52     2:09:14
3302  Angela Burns           F 18-24    233/844     1:08:42    9:52     2:09:15
3303  Geoffrey Hill          M 60-64     25/127     1:09:09    9:52     2:09:15
3304  Blake Jones            M 25-29    301/593     1:06:04    9:52     2:09:15
3305  Kevin Mitchell         M 30-34    359/641     1:07:55    9:52     2:09:16
3306  Michael Bowers         M 45-49    217/434     1:06:35    9:53     2:09:16
3307  Anthony Havens         M 35-39    308/585     1:07:29    9:53     2:09:16
3308  Annie Havens           F 30-34   257/1103     1:07:29    9:53     2:09:17
3309  Nicole Moore           F 25-29   300/1235     1:08:50    9:53     2:09:17
3310  Jennifer Lewis         F 35-39    189/987     1:06:03    9:53     2:09:17
3311  Nancy Cifuentes        F 35-39    190/987     1:10:03    9:53     2:09:17
3312  Rachel Steiner         F 18-24    234/844     1:09:30    9:53     2:09:18
3313  Greg Bishop            M 50-54    148/333     1:06:21    9:53     2:09:18
3314  Katherine Gallagher    F 18-24    235/844     1:03:31    9:53     2:09:19
3315  Kelly Jackson          F 35-39    191/987     1:06:44    9:53     2:09:19
3316  Rick Stephens          M 50-54    149/333     1:09:09    9:53     2:09:19
3317  Meredith Wall          F 18-24    236/844     1:08:43    9:53     2:09:19
3318  Maggie Barrett         F 14-17     23/101     1:05:30    9:53     2:09:19
3319  Erica Goetz            F 18-24    237/844     1:08:43    9:53     2:09:19
3320  Carly Lowe             F 25-29   301/1235     1:09:07    9:53     2:09:20
3321  Justin Deatrick        M 35-39    309/585     1:09:19    9:53     2:09:21
3322  Marsha Godman          F 30-34   258/1103     1:08:30    9:53     2:09:21
3323  Doug Williamson        M 50-54    150/333     1:08:06    9:53     2:09:21
3324  Kari Balcom            F 30-34   259/1103     1:09:30    9:53     2:09:21
3325  Jason Crockett         M 30-34    360/641     1:06:13    9:53     2:09:21
3326  Jeffery Bennett        M 40-44    297/557     1:09:51    9:53     2:09:22
3327  Dean Matz              M 55-59     71/244     1:09:31    9:53     2:09:22
3328  Kelly Anthony          M 50-54    151/333     1:07:46    9:53     2:09:22
3329  Jill Manning           F 40-44    164/891     1:07:47    9:53     2:09:22
3330  Cara Hemmer            F 18-24    238/844     1:05:37    9:53     2:09:22
3331  Sara Knollman          F 18-24    239/844     1:10:01    9:53     2:09:23
3332  Mark Reddington        M 30-34    361/641     1:12:55    9:53     2:09:23
3333  Kori Zake              F 30-34   260/1103     1:06:54    9:53     2:09:24
3334  Katherine Kowalski     F 18-24    240/844     1:09:15    9:53     2:09:25
3335  Ellen Masur            F 35-39    192/987     1:10:30    9:53     2:09:25
3336  Andrea Debow           F 30-34   261/1103     1:10:59    9:53     2:09:26
3337  Jose Luis Esparza      M 40-44    298/557     1:11:29    9:53     2:09:26
3338  Jennie Schwalbach      F 35-39    193/987     1:05:39    9:53     2:09:26
3339  Richard Rybolt         M 55-59     72/244     1:11:48    9:53     2:09:28
3340  Stephen Peterson       M 45-49    218/434     1:07:27    9:53     2:09:28
3341  Katie Hood             F 25-29   302/1235     1:08:21    9:53     2:09:28
3342  Sarah Speed            F 25-29   303/1235     1:08:21    9:53     2:09:28
3343  Travis Gabbard         M 25-29    302/593     1:10:29    9:53     2:09:29
3344  John Belisle           M 30-34    362/641     1:09:02    9:53     2:09:29
3345  Annie Lovegrove        F 25-29   304/1235     1:09:14    9:54     2:09:29
3346  James Awsumb           M 55-59     73/244     1:10:52    9:54     2:09:30
3347  Teresa Miller          F 35-39    194/987     1:09:47    9:54     2:09:30
3348  Maximilian Scharf      M 14-17      34/79     1:12:46    9:54     2:09:30
3349  Chris Sipe             M 30-34    363/641     1:11:03    9:54     2:09:31
3350  Anthony Lusby          M 45-49    219/434     1:06:54    9:54     2:09:32
3351  Stephanie Murkey       F 25-29   305/1235     1:07:17    9:54     2:09:33
3352  Jim Eaton              M 30-34    364/641     1:09:10    9:54     2:09:33
3353  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/27     1:11:44    9:54     2:09:34
3354  Brett Porter           M 30-34    365/641     1:06:14    9:54     2:09:35
3355  Katelyn Veal           F 18-24    241/844     1:09:33    9:54     2:09:35
3356  Carrie Ahern           F 18-24    242/844     1:11:44    9:54     2:09:35
3357  Scott McDermott        M 40-44    299/557     1:11:21    9:54     2:09:35
3358  Cynde Sroufe           F 30-34   262/1103     1:12:07    9:54     2:09:35
3359  Kent Weden             M 50-54    152/333     1:07:07    9:54     2:09:36
3360  Sarah Tagg             F 18-24    243/844     1:05:07    9:54     2:09:36
3361  Katie Tagg             F 14-17     24/101     1:02:12    9:54     2:09:36
3362  James Gentry           M 25-29    303/593     1:08:02    9:54     2:09:36
3363  Riley Fortman          F 14-17     25/101     1:11:53    9:54     2:09:36
3364  Jessica Huck           F 25-29   306/1235     1:08:09    9:54     2:09:37
3365  Amy Montoni            F 55-59     14/302     1:08:49    9:54     2:09:38
3366  Eric Kelly             M 30-34    366/641     1:10:45    9:54     2:09:38
3367  Patrick Hannahan       M 18-24    216/341                9:54     2:09:38
3368  Elizabeth Yoke         F 25-29   307/1235     1:10:04    9:54     2:09:39
3369  Stephanie Kenney       F 18-24    244/844     1:10:25    9:54     2:09:39
3370  Alessandra Sayre       F 45-49    103/712     1:09:13    9:54     2:09:40
3371  Laura Briley           F 18-24    245/844     1:13:10    9:54     2:09:40
3372  John Dupuis            M 30-34    367/641     1:03:14    9:54     2:09:41
3373  Kristy Todd            F 40-44    165/891     1:08:08    9:54     2:09:41
3374  Daniel Kidney          M 25-29    304/593     1:09:20    9:55     2:09:42
3375  Randy Warwck           M 45-49    220/434     1:10:50    9:55     2:09:43
3376  Julie Edmonson         F 35-39    195/987     1:09:19    9:55     2:09:44
3377  Caroline Crawford      F 25-29   308/1235     1:09:40    9:55     2:09:44
3378  Susan Whaley           F 35-39    196/987     1:08:55    9:55     2:09:44
3379  Allison Johnston       F 30-34   263/1103     1:09:39    9:55     2:09:44
3380  Adam Wood              M 18-24    217/341     1:10:01    9:55     2:09:44
3381  Kathleen Morand        F 18-24    246/844     1:11:43    9:55     2:09:45
3382  Jennifer Malik         F 18-24    247/844     1:10:12    9:55     2:09:46
3383  Gregory Swaim          M 35-39    310/585                9:55     2:09:46
3384  Brian McQuery          M 35-39    311/585     1:09:01    9:55     2:09:47
3385  Joshua Flanery         M 30-34    368/641     1:06:34    9:55     2:09:47
3386  Fiona Cullen           F 35-39    197/987     1:06:27    9:55     2:09:47
3387  David Markotich        M 40-44    300/557     1:04:47    9:55     2:09:48
3388  Jonathan Lamarre       M 45-49    221/434     1:04:48    9:55     2:09:48
3389  Michelle Lavey         F 40-44    166/891     1:06:37    9:55     2:09:48
3390  Katie Smith            F 25-29   309/1235     1:08:44    9:55     2:09:50
3391  Akshay Hegde           M 30-34    369/641     1:08:39    9:55     2:09:50
3392  Nick Jones             M 25-29    305/593     1:06:33    9:55     2:09:50
3393  Mike Emark             M 65-69       3/46     1:07:56    9:55     2:09:51
3394  Nancy Shamp            F 55-59     15/302     1:07:18    9:55     2:09:51
3395  Stephanie Daniel       F 30-34   264/1103     1:09:36    9:55     2:09:51
3396  Rebecca Sowers         F 18-24    248/844     1:07:58    9:55     2:09:52
3397  Jenny Morris           F 40-44    167/891     1:05:40    9:55     2:09:52
3398  Karen Dillard          F 35-39    198/987     1:09:30    9:55     2:09:52
3399  Oliver Beilner         M 14-17      35/79     1:08:00    9:55     2:09:52
3400  Christine Rini         F 18-24    249/844     1:07:10    9:55     2:09:53
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3401  Michael Day            M 25-29    306/593     1:14:17    9:55     2:09:53
3402  David Schrenk          M 40-44    301/557     1:06:09    9:55     2:09:53
3403  Stephanie Concodora    F 35-39    199/987     1:09:04    9:55     2:09:54
3404  Thomas Ulrich          M 30-34    370/641     1:07:43    9:55     2:09:54
3405  Calvin Han             M 18-24    218/341     1:07:02    9:55     2:09:54
3406  Kelly Hoyt             F 25-29   310/1235     1:08:51    9:55     2:09:55
3407  Julie Shelton          F 40-44    168/891     1:13:44    9:55     2:09:55
3408  Megan Burwinkel        F 18-24    250/844     1:07:53    9:56     2:09:56
3409  Melissa Schloneger     F 35-39    200/987     1:08:17    9:56     2:09:56
3410  Lindsey Baird          F 18-24    251/844     1:08:25    9:56     2:09:56
3411  Dawn Butzer            F 30-34   265/1103     1:08:18    9:56     2:09:57
3412  Davis Marasligiller    M 14-17      36/79     1:10:33    9:56     2:09:57
3413  Beth Mays              F 35-39    201/987     1:09:27    9:56     2:09:58
3414  Heather Christensen    F 25-29   311/1235                9:56     2:09:58
3415  Ilana Zafran           F 25-29   312/1235     1:09:12    9:56     2:09:58
3416  Bryan Moeller          M 35-39    312/585     1:09:40    9:56     2:09:58
3417  Dan Knauff             M 30-34    371/641     1:08:51    9:56     2:09:58
3418  Carrie Prickel         F 18-24    252/844     1:08:00    9:56     2:09:59
3419  Sajan Mathews          M 35-39    313/585     1:10:19    9:56     2:09:59
3420  John Mannella          M 30-34    372/641     1:05:59    9:56     2:10:00
3421  Elisa Cushman          F 35-39    202/987     1:05:06    9:56     2:10:00
3422  Rob Beck               M 55-59     74/244                9:56     2:10:00
3423  David Gressle          M 45-49    222/434     1:08:09    9:56     2:10:00
3424  Michael Teter          M 40-44    302/557     1:09:11    9:56     2:10:00
3425  Carol Teter            F 40-44    169/891     1:09:11    9:56     2:10:01
3426  Joe McQueen            M 30-34    373/641     1:11:03    9:56     2:10:01
3427  Patrick Clinton        M 25-29    307/593     1:03:24    9:56     2:10:01
3428  Rene Garvin            F 40-44    170/891     1:04:50    9:56     2:10:01
3429  Jennifer Brinkman      F 40-44    171/891     1:13:20    9:56     2:10:02
3430  Danny Senn             M 55-59     75/244     1:07:45    9:56     2:10:02
3431  Phillip Dowd           M 14-17      37/79     1:10:34    9:56     2:10:03
3432  Kristin Compson        F 30-34   266/1103     1:09:42    9:56     2:10:04
3433  Robert Taylor          M 40-44    303/557     1:09:53    9:56     2:10:04
3434  Jennifer Schmeisser    F 45-49    104/712     1:08:20    9:56     2:10:05
3435  Joshua Hamilton        M 30-34    374/641     1:10:00    9:56     2:10:06
3436  Anna Hoagland          F 60-64      6/165     1:10:48    9:56     2:10:06
3437  Molly Barone           F 35-39    203/987     1:10:29    9:56     2:10:07
3438  Terry Koerper          M 50-54    153/333     1:09:22    9:56     2:10:07
3439  Tim Kane               M 35-39    314/585     1:07:45    9:56     2:10:07
3440  Tony Wagner            M 40-44    304/557     1:07:40    9:56     2:10:08
3441  Mary Kay Ickes         F 55-59     16/302     1:07:37    9:57     2:10:08
3442  Annalee Burton         F 25-29   313/1235     1:14:20    9:57     2:10:09
3443  Tiffany Seiter         F 25-29   314/1235     1:08:13    9:57     2:10:09
3444  John Glendon           M 65-69       4/46     1:08:14    9:57     2:10:09
3445  Sheila Mathew          F 35-39    204/987     1:10:08    9:57     2:10:09
3446  Erin Walker            F 35-39    205/987     1:08:35    9:57     2:10:10
3447  Chris Powell           M 45-49    223/434     1:10:21    9:57     2:10:13
3448  Jill Thompson          F 35-39    206/987     1:09:38    9:57     2:10:13
3449  Joe Cady               M 25-29    308/593     1:08:56    9:57     2:10:14
3450  Travis Nalley          M 35-39    315/585     1:09:41    9:57     2:10:14
3451  Katy Rudokas           F 18-24    253/844     1:06:31    9:57     2:10:15
3452  Debra Kranz            F 40-44    172/891     1:09:04    9:57     2:10:15
3453  Jeff Swisher           M 40-44    305/557     1:04:58    9:57     2:10:15
3454  Vincent Castrigano     M 25-29    309/593     1:06:31    9:57     2:10:16
3455  Christopher Frey       M 18-24    219/341     1:08:47    9:57     2:10:16
3456  Amy Wells              F 18-24    254/844     1:08:47    9:57     2:10:16
3457  Tarah Mitchell         F 25-29   315/1235     1:08:54    9:57     2:10:17
3458  David Rath             M 30-34    375/641     1:09:22    9:57     2:10:18
3459  David Gruber           M 35-39    316/585     1:10:27    9:57     2:10:19
3460  Dave Schuler           M 55-59     76/244     1:10:18    9:57     2:10:20
3461  Christine Hoeman       F 25-29   316/1235     1:10:21    9:57     2:10:20
3462  Mark Sager             M 25-29    310/593     1:10:14    9:57     2:10:21
3463  Brian Manley           M 45-49    224/434     1:08:26    9:58     2:10:22
3464  Andy Hebert            M 45-49    225/434     1:06:23    9:58     2:10:22
3465  Greg Schwehm           M 18-24    220/341     1:03:36    9:58     2:10:22
3466  Jeffrey Siwik          M 40-44    306/557     1:07:17    9:58     2:10:24
3467  Alexandra Capece       F 18-24    255/844     1:11:00    9:58     2:10:24
3468  Sean Steele            M 18-24    221/341     1:06:53    9:58     2:10:25
3469  George Berney          M 55-59     77/244     1:08:57    9:58     2:10:26
3470  Laura Sepeda           F 25-29   317/1235     1:09:08    9:58     2:10:26
3471  William Hawkins        M 25-29    311/593     1:10:04    9:58     2:10:27
3472  Kathryn Hawkins        F 60-64      7/165     1:10:04    9:58     2:10:28
3473  Brian Code             M 50-54    154/333     1:08:06    9:58     2:10:28
3474  Jill Waity             F 25-29   318/1235     1:08:15    9:58     2:10:29
3475  Matt Metz              M 30-34    376/641     1:07:39    9:58     2:10:30
3476  Sonya Sheehy           F 55-59     17/302     1:08:15    9:58     2:10:30
3477  Bonnie Bayer           F 50-54     42/479     1:08:40    9:58     2:10:31
3478  Kris Schramm           M 25-29    312/593     1:11:36    9:58     2:10:31
3479  Sam Coyle              M 14-17      38/79     1:05:50    9:58     2:10:31
3480  Anne Tepe              F 45-49    105/712     1:07:52    9:58     2:10:32
3481  Leslee Beatty          F 25-29   319/1235     1:06:44    9:58     2:10:33
3482  Janet Sayre            F 55-59     18/302     1:10:13    9:58     2:10:33
3483  Christine Rexroad      F 30-34   267/1103     1:10:00    9:58     2:10:33
3484  Carrie Clark           F 25-29   320/1235     1:11:50    9:58     2:10:33
3485  Kimberly McVey         F 45-49    106/712     1:08:43    9:58     2:10:33
3486  Kenny Schlievert       M 25-29    313/593     1:12:12    9:58     2:10:33
3487  Mary Kay Wynn          F 50-54     43/479     1:07:18    9:58     2:10:33
3488  Todd Praechter         M 18-24    222/341     1:09:00    9:58     2:10:34
3489  Amy Purcell            F 40-44    173/891     1:05:58    9:58     2:10:34
3490  Jeff Schuler           M 35-39    317/585     1:08:56    9:58     2:10:34
3491  Austin Brady           M 25-29    314/593     1:11:55    9:59     2:10:34
3492  Mike Walasinski        M 40-44    307/557     1:11:38    9:59     2:10:35
3493  Julie Walasinski       F 40-44    174/891     1:11:38    9:59     2:10:35
3494  Michael Hundley        M 18-24    223/341     1:04:24    9:59     2:10:36
3495  Andrea Somogyi         F 30-34   268/1103     1:14:29    9:59     2:10:36
3496  Tom Zureick            M 50-54    155/333     1:11:39    9:59     2:10:36
3497  Pamela Leon            F 30-34   269/1103     1:08:04    9:59     2:10:37
3498  Ronald Eslick          M 45-49    226/434     1:05:26    9:59     2:10:37
3499  Jeff Smith             M 30-34    377/641     1:09:37    9:59     2:10:37
3500  Mark Janszen           M 25-29    315/593     1:05:35    9:59     2:10:39
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3501  Gretchen Schultz       F 25-29   321/1235     1:06:33    9:59     2:10:39
3502  Dan Charville          M 25-29    316/593     1:09:43    9:59     2:10:40
3503  Jordan Lewis           M 25-29    317/593     1:11:09    9:59     2:10:41
3504  Carrie Hagen           F 30-34   270/1103     1:06:45    9:59     2:10:41
3505  Ana Hutchinson         F 18-24    256/844     1:11:00    9:59     2:10:42
3506  Jim Radcliffe          M 60-64     26/127     1:09:08    9:59     2:10:42
3507  Heidi Talmage          F 40-44    175/891     1:09:39    9:59     2:10:42
3508  Michael Frey           M 25-29    318/593     1:03:42    9:59     2:10:42
3509  Matthew Takanen        M 25-29    319/593     1:10:56    9:59     2:10:43
3510  Christopher Knost      M 18-24    224/341     1:03:42    9:59     2:10:43
3511  Douglas Baker          M 45-49    227/434     1:07:22    9:59     2:10:43
3512  Becky Baker            F 18-24    257/844     1:07:22    9:59     2:10:43
3513  Emily Downie           F 25-29   322/1235     1:11:09    9:59     2:10:44
3514  Taylor Ghiloni         F 18-24    258/844     1:11:24    9:59     2:10:45
3515  Amanda Hopkins         F 18-24    259/844     1:08:12    9:59     2:10:45
3516  Jon South              M 40-44    308/557     1:07:50    9:59     2:10:45
3517  Erin Childs            F 30-34   271/1103     1:08:42    9:59     2:10:46
3518  Stacy Bloth            F 35-39    207/987     1:10:04    9:59     2:10:46
3519  Lauren Start           F 25-29   323/1235     1:11:11    9:59     2:10:46
3520  Amanda Searfoss        F 18-24    260/844     1:08:42    9:59     2:10:46
3521  Erin Brannon           F 18-24    261/844     1:08:42    9:59     2:10:46
3522  Candy Leist            F 30-34   272/1103     1:11:02    9:59     2:10:46
3523  Michelle Davis         F 30-34   273/1103     1:07:49    9:59     2:10:47
3524  Megan Comer            F 25-29   324/1235     1:11:09    9:59     2:10:47
3525  Ted Hutton             M 55-59     78/244     1:09:44    9:59     2:10:47
3526  William Fortune        M 30-34    378/641     1:08:29   10:00     2:10:48
3527  Shannon May            F 40-44    176/891     1:08:26   10:00     2:10:49
3528  Jennifer Bruening      F 25-29   325/1235     1:07:36   10:00     2:10:49
3529  Rebecca Yeamans        F 25-29   326/1235     1:09:22   10:00     2:10:49
3530  Amber Humrichouser     F 25-29   327/1235     1:08:13   10:00     2:10:49
3531  Andrea Schwartz        F 30-34   274/1103     1:04:40   10:00     2:10:49
3532  Patrick Orourke        M 45-49    228/434     1:08:39   10:00     2:10:51
3533  Allison Huelseman      F 18-24    262/844     1:05:27   10:00     2:10:51
3534  Emily Blunt            F 25-29   328/1235     1:08:12   10:00     2:10:52
3535  Stephanie Burchett     F 40-44    177/891     1:07:52   10:00     2:10:52
3536  Stephanie Flood        F 18-24    263/844     1:08:34   10:00     2:10:52
3537  Kim Savon              F 40-44    178/891     1:08:03   10:00     2:10:53
3538  Karyn Yates            F 45-49    107/712     1:05:36   10:00     2:10:53
3539  Helen Lamping          F 35-39    208/987     1:07:59   10:00     2:10:53
3540  Barbara McDermott      F 45-49    108/712     1:05:37   10:00     2:10:54
3541  Lacie Haupt            F 25-29   329/1235     1:10:51   10:00     2:10:54
3542  Rolandas Tumas         M 40-44    309/557     1:11:28   10:00     2:10:54
3543  Lisa Sanger            F 50-54     44/479     1:09:42   10:00     2:10:54
3544  Joachim Carels         M 30-34    379/641     1:11:52   10:00     2:10:56
3545  Alexandra Payntor      F 18-24    264/844     1:07:52   10:00     2:10:56
3546  Rebecca Krauss         F 25-29   330/1235     1:11:53   10:00     2:10:57
3547  Kristina Hellwig       F 25-29   331/1235     1:10:09   10:00     2:10:57
3548  Emily Vanveelen        F 25-29   332/1235     1:10:09   10:00     2:10:57
3549  Danielle Prickel       F 18-24    265/844     1:08:02   10:00     2:10:57
3550  Colleen Cano           F 25-29   333/1235     1:09:41   10:00     2:10:58
3551  Mary Sue Wigger        F 50-54     45/479     1:07:01   10:00     2:10:58
3552  Kenneth Wallace        M 40-44    310/557     1:09:53   10:00     2:10:59
3553  Rich Viertel           M 50-54    156/333     1:11:57   10:00     2:10:59
3554  Lisa Stephens          F 25-29   334/1235     1:07:26   10:01     2:11:01
3555  Don McNeil             M 60-64     27/127               10:01     2:11:01
3556  Thomas Margraf         M 25-29    320/593     1:04:23   10:01     2:11:02
3557  Charles Sweeney        M 30-34    380/641     1:04:23   10:01     2:11:02
3558  Jeanette Mumbeck       F 45-49    109/712     1:09:24   10:01     2:11:02
3559  Joe Woods              M 40-44    311/557     1:07:26   10:01     2:11:04
3560  Michael Powell         M 50-54    157/333     1:09:24   10:01     2:11:04
3561  Larry Fronk            M 55-59     79/244     1:11:54   10:01     2:11:04
3562  Beth Schacherer        F 35-39    209/987     1:09:34   10:01     2:11:05
3563  Caroline Dutkanych     F 35-39    210/987     1:10:33   10:01     2:11:05
3564  Michelle MacIntosh     F 40-44    179/891     1:10:02   10:01     2:11:05
3565  Donna Steioff          F 35-39    211/987     1:08:48   10:01     2:11:06
3566  Aisha Hope             F 30-34   275/1103     1:11:28   10:01     2:11:06
3567  Tricia Bromer          F 30-34   276/1103     1:09:30   10:01     2:11:06
3568  Kathryne August        F 40-44    180/891     1:07:57   10:01     2:11:06
3569  Jared Byrd             M 18-24    225/341     1:10:52   10:01     2:11:07
3570  Lynne Roller           F 18-24    266/844     1:07:27   10:01     2:11:07
3571  James Ledford          M 40-44    312/557     1:08:21   10:01     2:11:07
3572  Greg Chapman           M 40-44    313/557     1:07:29   10:01     2:11:07
3573  Laura Boeing           F 25-29   335/1235     1:08:00   10:01     2:11:07
3574  Rob Boeing             M 25-29    321/593     1:08:01   10:01     2:11:07
3575  Anthony Cattoi         M 25-29    322/593     1:05:39   10:01     2:11:08
3576  Robert Rosa            M 50-54    158/333     1:08:54   10:01     2:11:08
3577  Lisa Rosa              F 45-49    110/712     1:08:54   10:01     2:11:08
3578  Kristy Halderman       F 18-24    267/844     1:08:51   10:01     2:11:10
3579  Lindsay Duncan         F 25-29   336/1235     1:07:38   10:01     2:11:10
3580  John Geis              M 35-39    318/585     1:09:22   10:01     2:11:10
3581  Matthew Knost          M 35-39    319/585     1:05:41   10:01     2:11:10
3582  Zach Shepard           M 25-29    323/593     1:01:42   10:01     2:11:11
3583  Connie Schoenlein      F 55-59     19/302     1:02:27   10:01     2:11:11
3584  Melissa Riehle         F 40-44    181/891     1:08:44   10:01     2:11:13
3585  Paul Bunch             M 45-49    229/434     1:10:36   10:01     2:11:13
3586  Kaitlin Beckham        F 18-24    268/844     1:09:20   10:01     2:11:13
3587  Rob Shoemaker          M 25-29    324/593     1:08:50   10:01     2:11:14
3588  Katie Fowler-Cordova   F 30-34   277/1103     1:09:50   10:02     2:11:14
3589  Gregory Smith          M 30-34    381/641     1:13:13   10:02     2:11:14
3590  Linda Bartlett         F 50-54     46/479     1:09:12   10:02     2:11:14
3591  Andrea Romano          F 25-29   337/1235     1:10:31   10:02     2:11:14
3592  Patty Himes            F 45-49    111/712     1:09:42   10:02     2:11:14
3593  Lori Procaccino        F 40-44    182/891     1:08:43   10:02     2:11:15
3594  Julie Sowers           F 25-29   338/1235     1:09:39   10:02     2:11:16
3595  Justin Belarski        M 25-29    325/593     1:09:39   10:02     2:11:16
3596  Lora Riblet            F 45-49    112/712     1:09:34   10:02     2:11:16
3597  Matthew Hinderland     M 25-29    326/593     1:09:24   10:02     2:11:16
3598  David Friedman         M 40-44    314/557     1:09:51   10:02     2:11:17
3599  Kelli Nicoloff         F 35-39    212/987     1:09:35   10:02     2:11:17
3600  Thomas Beinke          M 45-49    230/434     1:09:51   10:02     2:11:17
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3601  Jeff Laconte           M 30-34    382/641     1:06:12   10:02     2:11:18
3602  Jessica Bender         F 30-34   278/1103     1:09:31   10:02     2:11:19
3603  Mandy Bockweg          F 18-24    269/844     1:10:15   10:02     2:11:19
3604  Sydney Hiance          F 18-24    270/844     1:07:20   10:02     2:11:19
3605  Correy Eimer           M 35-39    320/585               10:02     2:11:20
3606  Jennifer Denk          F 30-34   279/1103     1:10:45   10:02     2:11:20
3607  Alison Bush            F 30-34   280/1103     1:09:44   10:02     2:11:21
3608  Adam Rohrer            M 35-39    321/585     1:09:52   10:02     2:11:21
3609  Mike Bush              M 30-34    383/641     1:09:44   10:02     2:11:21
3610  Courtney Wiesman       F 18-24    271/844     1:07:47   10:02     2:11:22
3611  Liza Smitherman        F 45-49    113/712     1:10:44   10:02     2:11:22
3612  Thomas Gedelian        M 55-59     80/244     1:11:17   10:02     2:11:22
3613  Emily Green            F 35-39    213/987     1:08:45   10:02     2:11:22
3614  Andrea Marvin          F 25-29   339/1235     1:06:38   10:02     2:11:24
3615  Amy Esslinger          F 25-29   340/1235     1:12:29   10:02     2:11:24
3616  Brigid Weber           F 25-29   341/1235     1:06:00   10:02     2:11:24
3617  Nicole Phelps          F 35-39    214/987     1:13:03   10:02     2:11:24
3618  John Frey              M 45-49    231/434     1:07:26   10:02     2:11:24
3619  Julia Gaburo           F 14-17     26/101     1:15:16   10:02     2:11:25
3620  Allison Chapman        F 25-29   342/1235     1:08:04   10:02     2:11:25
3621  Nicholas Meyer         M 18-24    226/341     1:14:06   10:02     2:11:25
3622  Sarah Fiffick          F 18-24    272/844     1:14:07   10:02     2:11:25
3623  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/27     1:09:54   10:02     2:11:25
3624  Kim Tiemeier           F 40-44    183/891     1:09:54   10:02     2:11:25
3625  Anthony Longi Jr       M 45-49    232/434     1:07:26   10:02     2:11:25
3626  Rosemary Lytle         F 45-49    114/712     1:07:48   10:02     2:11:27
3627  Hannah Spirrison       F 18-24    273/844     1:07:22   10:02     2:11:27
3628  Emily Schilling        F 25-29   343/1235     1:11:48   10:02     2:11:27
3629  Karina Ludwig          F 30-34   281/1103               10:02     2:11:27
3630  Jennifer Deising       F 18-24    274/844     1:09:40   10:03     2:11:27
3631  Lisa Oakley            F 30-34   282/1103     1:09:13   10:03     2:11:27
3632  Joan Buhr              F 45-49    115/712     1:06:47   10:03     2:11:28
3633  Mary Anne Lenk         F 35-39    215/987     1:09:58   10:03     2:11:28
3634  Tracy Haunn            F 35-39    216/987     1:09:58   10:03     2:11:29
3635  Laura Willis           F 30-34   283/1103     1:05:15   10:03     2:11:29
3636  Nick Lowry             M 30-34    384/641     1:11:11   10:03     2:11:29
3637  Karen Winter           F 55-59     20/302     1:10:19   10:03     2:11:30
3638  Jocelyn Buckey         F 25-29   344/1235     1:09:31   10:03     2:11:30
3639  Emily Eckert           F 18-24    275/844     1:07:58   10:03     2:11:31
3640  Richie Korn            M 35-39    322/585     1:07:39   10:03     2:11:32
3641  Neil Gibson            M 30-34    385/641     1:07:38   10:03     2:11:32
3642  Lisa Young             F 30-34   284/1103     1:09:21   10:03     2:11:32
3643  Anne Texter            F 35-39    217/987     1:09:38   10:03     2:11:32
3644  Lisa Connelly          F 35-39    218/987     1:09:38   10:03     2:11:32
3645  Tina Reed              F 50-54     47/479     1:11:20   10:03     2:11:33
3646  Alice Chiang           F 18-24    276/844     1:11:10   10:03     2:11:33
3647  Susan Lavelle Ficke    F 35-39    219/987     1:09:45   10:03     2:11:34
3648  Trent Lammers          M 14-17      39/79     1:08:37   10:03     2:11:34
3649  Lori Lammers           F 45-49    116/712     1:08:37   10:03     2:11:34
3650  Bryan Vaughn           M 30-34    386/641     1:08:55   10:03     2:11:35
3651  Melissa Semar          F 30-34   285/1103     1:08:20   10:03     2:11:35
3652  Rick Obryan            M 30-34    387/641     1:05:11   10:03     2:11:35
3653  Marisa Brown           F 30-34   286/1103     1:07:59   10:03     2:11:36
3654  Maura Barry            F 18-24    277/844     1:09:58   10:03     2:11:36
3655  David Elliott          M 55-59     81/244     1:07:31   10:03     2:11:36
3656  Matt Kotlarczyk        M 40-44    315/557     1:12:39   10:03     2:11:37
3657  Britt Ross             F 30-34   287/1103     1:14:20   10:03     2:11:37
3658  Tracy Homan            F 45-49    117/712     1:09:10   10:03     2:11:37
3659  Jennifer Black         F 40-44    184/891     1:11:58   10:03     2:11:38
3660  Theresa Darden         F 45-49    118/712     1:10:08   10:03     2:11:38
3661  Stephen King           M 50-54    159/333     1:12:38   10:03     2:11:38
3662  Jim Monahan            M 45-49    233/434     1:08:13   10:03     2:11:39
3663  Teresa Weden           F 50-54     48/479     1:10:09   10:03     2:11:39
3664  Joanna Skeen           F 40-44    185/891     1:10:40   10:03     2:11:39
3665  Andrea Gural           F 18-24    278/844     1:06:26   10:04     2:11:40
3666  Emily Dearworth        F 18-24    279/844     1:08:53   10:04     2:11:40
3667  Karly Osborne          F 14-17     27/101     1:09:15   10:04     2:11:41
3668  Tracy Johnson          F 30-34   288/1103     1:10:04   10:04     2:11:41
3669  Nicholas Wilkerson     M 25-29    327/593     1:10:45   10:04     2:11:41
3670  Angie Matacia-Huth     F 45-49    119/712     1:09:45   10:04     2:11:42
3671  Brian Noble            M 35-39    323/585     1:07:10   10:04     2:11:42
3672  Shirley Groves         F 30-34   289/1103     1:08:44   10:04     2:11:42
3673  Hayley Lanier          F 25-29   345/1235     1:11:32   10:04     2:11:42
3674  Matthew Long           M 25-29    328/593     1:13:35   10:04     2:11:42
3675  Theresa Nguyen         F 18-24    280/844     1:07:26   10:04     2:11:43
3676  Jeff Hershey           M 45-49    234/434     1:11:00   10:04     2:11:43
3677  Susan Robben           F 35-39    220/987     1:10:52   10:04     2:11:44
3678  Jon Knapp              M 18-24    227/341     1:10:36   10:04     2:11:44
3679  Maria Neuhaus          F 40-44    186/891     1:10:08   10:04     2:11:45
3680  Alicia Vincent         F 30-34   290/1103     1:11:11   10:04     2:11:45
3681  Glen Meredith          M 40-44    316/557     1:10:06   10:04     2:11:46
3682  Jenna Dunham           F 30-34   291/1103     1:09:17   10:04     2:11:46
3683  Scott Gordon           M 50-54    160/333     1:12:08   10:04     2:11:46
3684  Josh Hatfield          M 18-24    228/341     1:10:57   10:04     2:11:47
3685  Lorah Balzer           F 50-54     49/479     1:10:31   10:04     2:11:48
3686  Rachel Misanik         F 18-24    281/844     1:08:49   10:04     2:11:48
3687  Tim Woyan              M 25-29    329/593     1:09:49   10:04     2:11:49
3688  Gianna De Caro         F 18-24    282/844     1:09:23   10:04     2:11:50
3689  Jeffrey Ball           M 55-59     82/244     1:06:49   10:04     2:11:50
3690  Carla Stenger          F 50-54     50/479     1:08:06   10:04     2:11:51
3691  Mike Schaefer          M 55-59     83/244     1:10:13   10:04     2:11:51
3692  Grace Voytas           F 30-34   292/1103     1:10:17   10:04     2:11:51
3693  Andrew Heisel          M 35-39    324/585     1:06:08   10:04     2:11:51
3694  Vicki Shafer           F 50-54     51/479     1:05:08   10:04     2:11:52
3695  Dennis Swingley        M 40-44    317/557     1:10:18   10:04     2:11:52
3696  Mike Cousino           M 40-44    318/557     1:11:11   10:04     2:11:52
3697  Christine Nordquist    F 25-29   346/1235     1:07:28   10:04     2:11:52
3698  Gail Reeves            F 25-29   347/1235     1:07:28   10:04     2:11:52
3699  Scot Ganow             M 35-39    325/585     1:06:46   10:04     2:11:52
3700  William Bulloch        M 60-64     28/127     1:09:31   10:04     2:11:52
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3701  Kara Cobb              F 35-39    221/987     1:10:44   10:04     2:11:53
3702  Melanie Davis          F 30-34   293/1103     1:11:22   10:05     2:11:54
3703  Chris Daily            M 40-44    319/557     1:07:57   10:05     2:11:54
3704  Alison Verba           F 25-29   348/1235     1:08:50   10:05     2:11:54
3705  Pat Heyd               F 40-44    187/891     1:11:12   10:05     2:11:54
3706  Kacey Holt             F 18-24    283/844     1:05:19   10:05     2:11:55
3707  Hila Collins           F 45-49    120/712     1:09:31   10:05     2:11:56
3708  Kathy Hicks            F 60-64      8/165     1:09:34   10:05     2:11:56
3709  James Bastian          M 60-64     29/127     1:12:27   10:05     2:11:57
3710  Patrick Wehrkamp       M 45-49    235/434               10:05     2:11:57
3711  Chrisdee Rastatter     F 30-34   294/1103     1:09:51   10:05     2:11:58
3712  Scott Lawson           M 18-24    229/341     1:06:48   10:05     2:11:58
3713  Theodore Demartini     M 25-29    330/593     1:07:45   10:05     2:11:58
3714  Angela Nunn            F 35-39    222/987     1:06:39   10:05     2:11:58
3715  Terek Schultz          M 30-34    388/641     1:09:16   10:05     2:11:58
3716  Tori Demartini         F 25-29   349/1235     1:07:46   10:05     2:11:58
3717  Claire Snyder          F 50-54     52/479     1:09:12   10:05     2:11:59
3718  Karina Fulwiler        F 40-44    188/891     1:09:17   10:05     2:12:00
3719  Patrick Butler         M 50-54    161/333     1:06:20   10:05     2:12:00
3720  Justin Phillips        M 25-29    331/593     1:10:30   10:05     2:12:00
3721  Sara Glodowski-Sandee  F 30-34   295/1103     1:11:03   10:05     2:12:00
3722  Edgar Sandoval         M 14-17      40/79     1:10:20   10:05     2:12:00
3723  Marge Johnston         F 45-49    121/712     1:11:49   10:05     2:12:01
3724  Carlos Vanover         M 50-54    162/333     1:11:14   10:05     2:12:01
3725  April Benken           F 30-34   296/1103     1:11:14   10:05     2:12:01
3726  Jamie Hart             F 30-34   297/1103     1:08:37   10:05     2:12:02
3727  Barbara Walker         F 30-34   298/1103     1:13:06   10:05     2:12:03
3728  Jake Bobo              M 30-34    389/641     1:11:15   10:05     2:12:03
3729  Kelly Saavedra         F 35-39    223/987     1:12:27   10:05     2:12:03
3730  Charity Donnelly       F 30-34   299/1103     1:07:46   10:05     2:12:03
3731  Kristin Abbinante      F 30-34   300/1103     1:11:16   10:05     2:12:04
3732  Erika Cope             F 25-29   350/1235     1:11:23   10:05     2:12:04
3733  Dana Phelan            F 18-24    284/844     1:09:36   10:05     2:12:04
3734  Sophie Widowfield      F 45-49    122/712               10:05     2:12:04
3735  Stuart Farrar          M 40-44    320/557     1:03:54   10:05     2:12:05
3736  Linda Koscianski       F 55-59     21/302     1:09:22   10:05     2:12:05
3737  Kelly Lehman           F 30-34   301/1103     1:09:43   10:05     2:12:05
3738  Laura Henkel           F 18-24    285/844     1:07:05   10:05     2:12:06
3739  Mike Keegan            M 40-44    321/557     1:09:36   10:06     2:12:07
3740  Michelle Timmerman     F 18-24    286/844     1:09:36   10:06     2:12:10
3741  Sara Krueger           F 30-34   302/1103     1:08:22   10:06     2:12:11
3742  Casey Krueger          M 35-39    326/585     1:08:23   10:06     2:12:11
3743  Michael Riley          M 40-44    322/557     1:06:58   10:06     2:12:12
3744  Lynn Morris            F 35-39    224/987     1:09:31   10:06     2:12:13
3745  Isaiah Storey          M 18-24    230/341     1:10:13   10:06     2:12:13
3746  Maria Van Bemmel       F 18-24    287/844     1:09:51   10:06     2:12:13
3747  Amy Bryce              F 40-44    189/891     1:12:14   10:06     2:12:13
3748  Robert Ford            M 40-44    323/557     1:12:13   10:06     2:12:13
3749  Mpho Komanyan          F 35-39    225/987     1:10:24   10:06     2:12:13
3750  Amanda Kelley          F 18-24    288/844     1:10:13   10:06     2:12:14
3751  Leanna Weiss           F 35-39    226/987     1:10:28   10:06     2:12:14
3752  Kim Marshall           F 40-44    190/891     1:10:28   10:06     2:12:14
3753  Andrea Scioscia        F 18-24    289/844     1:08:40   10:06     2:12:15
3754  Nathan Kennaro         M 35-39    327/585     1:10:31   10:06     2:12:15
3755  Joseph Hilmer          M 50-54    163/333     1:10:58   10:06     2:12:15
3756  Wayne Sletten          M 18-24    231/341     1:10:13   10:06     2:12:15
3757  Charlotte Cullina      F 35-39    227/987               10:06     2:12:15
3758  Gary Foskuhl           M 45-49    236/434     1:11:36   10:06     2:12:15
3759  Nicole Cochran         F 14-17     28/101     1:12:04   10:06     2:12:16
3760  Thor Bisher            M 30-34    390/641     1:09:51   10:06     2:12:16
3761  Michael Seeley         M 55-59     84/244     1:13:18   10:06     2:12:16
3762  Katie Bisher           F 25-29   351/1235     1:09:51   10:06     2:12:16
3763  Chuck Moreland         M 45-49    237/434     1:07:40   10:06     2:12:17
3764  Mario Blaise           M 45-49    238/434     1:06:09   10:06     2:12:17
3765  Emma Sheer             F 18-24    290/844     1:09:36   10:06     2:12:17
3766  Jon Kattelman          M 25-29    332/593     1:08:32   10:06     2:12:17
3767  Lisa Underwood         F 40-44    191/891     1:10:24   10:06     2:12:18
3768  Kady Krivos            F 30-34   303/1103     1:07:30   10:06     2:12:19
3769  Rebecca Heipel         F 30-34   304/1103     1:09:33   10:06     2:12:19
3770  Bridget Pracht         F 30-34   305/1103     1:10:31   10:06     2:12:19
3771  Vicki Rogers           F 50-54     53/479     1:10:59   10:07     2:12:19
3772  Lincoln Underwood      M 40-44    324/557     1:10:25   10:07     2:12:19
3773  A.J Hacker             M 35-39    328/585     1:12:50   10:07     2:12:19
3774  Brian Balzer           M 50-54    164/333     1:10:31   10:07     2:12:19
3775  John Hibbard           M 40-44    325/557     1:10:55   10:07     2:12:19
3776  Aaron Jahnke           M 30-34    391/641     1:11:44   10:07     2:12:19
3777  Kelly Johnson          F 25-29   352/1235     1:13:07   10:07     2:12:20
3778  Kevin Hackman          M 30-34    392/641     1:08:02   10:07     2:12:20
3779  Scott Ferre            M 35-39    329/585     1:13:03   10:07     2:12:20
3780  Kelly Whitt            F 25-29   353/1235     1:11:49   10:07     2:12:20
3781  Michel Sheer           M 55-59     85/244     1:09:37   10:07     2:12:21
3782  Erin Poling            F 30-34   306/1103     1:10:51   10:07     2:12:22
3783  Tina Hollenbeck        F 45-49    123/712     1:09:38   10:07     2:12:23
3784  Amy Ross               F 50-54     54/479     1:10:52   10:07     2:12:23
3785  Candice Charlton       F 30-34   307/1103     1:07:34   10:07     2:12:23
3786  Michael Carney         M 18-24    232/341     1:12:47   10:07     2:12:24
3787  Erinn Dubay            F 35-39    228/987     1:10:27   10:07     2:12:25
3788  Ray Thai               M 40-44    326/557     1:15:34   10:07     2:12:25
3789  Ty Dubay               M 35-39    330/585     1:10:28   10:07     2:12:25
3790  Katie Tracy            F 25-29   354/1235     1:15:06   10:07     2:12:25
3791  Daniel Dery            M 18-24    233/341     1:09:15   10:07     2:12:25
3792  Amanda Booher          F 25-29   355/1235     1:05:46   10:07     2:12:26
3793  Jon Virgi              M 25-29    333/593     1:09:48   10:07     2:12:26
3794  Mary Tassone           F 18-24    291/844     1:09:49   10:07     2:12:26
3795  Carol Cox              F 35-39    229/987     1:11:40   10:07     2:12:27
3796  Charlie Smith          M 50-54    165/333     1:11:01   10:07     2:12:27
3797  Edward Harter          M 50-54    166/333     1:11:01   10:07     2:12:27
3798  Susan Sullivan         F 35-39    230/987     1:11:18   10:07     2:12:28
3799  Jolee Gallagher        F 35-39    231/987     1:09:28   10:07     2:12:28
3800  Wilma McDougle         F 45-49    124/712     1:09:04   10:07     2:12:28
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3801  Lauren Hackman         F 18-24    292/844     1:10:03   10:07     2:12:29
3802  Devyn Griesser         F 25-29   356/1235     1:08:46   10:07     2:12:30
3803  Maggie Hauser          F 18-24    293/844     1:08:47   10:07     2:12:31
3804  Jennifer Schureck      F 35-39    232/987     1:08:13   10:07     2:12:31
3805  Karen Redmond          F 35-39    233/987     1:11:18   10:07     2:12:31
3806  Emily Sumner           F 25-29   357/1235     1:10:34   10:07     2:12:31
3807  Joel Willis            M 25-29    334/593     1:08:55   10:07     2:12:32
3808  Jeffrey Hooker         M 30-34    393/641     1:12:04   10:07     2:12:32
3809  Alexander Schmidt      M 18-24    234/341     1:09:14   10:08     2:12:33
3810  Katie Horseman         F 25-29   358/1235     1:10:10   10:08     2:12:33
3811  Nicole Crase           F 30-34   308/1103     1:10:10   10:08     2:12:33
3812  Kevin May              M 40-44    327/557     1:07:26   10:08     2:12:34
3813  Lisa Clements          F 40-44    192/891     1:11:36   10:08     2:12:34
3814  David Kelpe            M 55-59     86/244     1:09:39   10:08     2:12:34
3815  Chris Schneider        M 40-44    328/557     1:11:31   10:08     2:12:35
3816  Scott Kramer           M 50-54    167/333     1:07:16   10:08     2:12:36
3817  Michael Schroeder      M 50-54    168/333     1:08:40   10:08     2:12:37
3818  Molly Bruegge          F 30-34   309/1103     1:08:29   10:08     2:12:38
3819  Jesse Dornan           M 30-34    394/641     1:05:45   10:08     2:12:38
3820  Laura Plouffe          F 35-39    234/987     1:10:56   10:08     2:12:39
3821  Max Dobler             M 18-24    235/341     1:08:16   10:08     2:12:39
3822  Douglas Bowman         M 35-39    331/585     1:08:41   10:08     2:12:39
3823  Jeff Whitehouse        M 45-49    239/434     1:12:32   10:08     2:12:39
3824  Joyce Meyer            F 60-64      9/165               10:08     2:12:39
3825  Maggie Kyger           F 50-54     55/479     1:09:47   10:08     2:12:39
3826  Peter Wagner           M 45-49    240/434     1:07:44   10:08     2:12:40
3827  Jim McHugh             M 55-59     87/244     1:07:36   10:08     2:12:40
3828  Deborah Kaleta         F 40-44    193/891     1:07:44   10:08     2:12:40
3829  Trent Ghiloni          M 14-17      41/79     1:05:42   10:08     2:12:41
3830  Sarah Buelterman       F 18-24    294/844     1:12:40   10:08     2:12:41
3831  Corinne Cross          F 45-49    125/712     1:12:59   10:08     2:12:41
3832  Nicole Belshe          F 25-29   359/1235     1:09:39   10:08     2:12:41
3833  Lloyd Dunaway          M 55-59     88/244     1:07:10   10:08     2:12:42
3834  Shannon Henson         F 25-29   360/1235     1:10:56   10:08     2:12:42
3835  Kelly Collins          F 25-29   361/1235     1:10:17   10:08     2:12:42
3836  Gina Rust              F 35-39    235/987     1:11:51   10:08     2:12:43
3837  Bridget Rottinghaus    F 30-34   310/1103     1:12:32   10:08     2:12:43
3838  Sean Davis             M 35-39    332/585     1:11:57   10:08     2:12:44
3839  Natalie Baum           F 30-34   311/1103     1:09:37   10:09     2:12:47
3840  Stacia Thornton        F 25-29   362/1235     1:12:05   10:09     2:12:47
3841  Brian Bohan            M 25-29    335/593     1:10:12   10:09     2:12:47
3842  Andrea Sullivan        F 45-49    126/712     1:09:07   10:09     2:12:47
3843  Lori Sence             F 40-44    194/891     1:09:08   10:09     2:12:47
3844  Michelle Ham           F 30-34   312/1103     1:10:55   10:09     2:12:47
3845  Bob Schwallie          M 35-39    333/585     1:13:24   10:09     2:12:48
3846  Gwen Moreland          F 45-49    127/712     1:10:30   10:09     2:12:48
3847  Stephanie Rosnell      F 40-44    195/891     1:10:24   10:09     2:12:48
3848  Alaric Harris          M 50-54    169/333     1:10:58   10:09     2:12:49
3849  Kristina Apke          F 35-39    236/987     1:11:12   10:09     2:12:50
3850  Debby Cowles           F 50-54     56/479     1:11:12   10:09     2:12:50
3851  Carolyn Salisbury      F 25-29   363/1235     1:12:25   10:09     2:12:50
3852  Laura Casto            F 25-29   364/1235     1:11:47   10:09     2:12:50
3853  Kadi Gonzalez          F 25-29   365/1235     1:10:22   10:09     2:12:50
3854  Colleen Zancola        F 50-54     57/479     1:10:35   10:09     2:12:50
3855  Lisa Pilon             F 40-44    196/891     1:09:07   10:09     2:12:50
3856  Angela Mouser          F 30-34   313/1103     1:09:04   10:09     2:12:50
3857  Doug Alcorn            M 40-44    329/557     1:08:30   10:09     2:12:50
3858  Brittany Brackman      F 18-24    295/844     1:08:07   10:09     2:12:50
3859  Emily Lakner           F 25-29   366/1235     1:10:27   10:09     2:12:50
3860  Brian Hathaway         M 45-49    241/434     1:10:36   10:09     2:12:50
3861  Rebecca Paul           F 40-44    197/891     1:11:36   10:09     2:12:51
3862  Bethany Linder         F 30-34   314/1103     1:09:59   10:09     2:12:51
3863  Megan Wispe-Stormer    F 25-29   367/1235     1:09:59   10:09     2:12:51
3864  Liz Hutzel             F 30-34   315/1103     1:09:59   10:09     2:12:52
3865  Krista Bridges         F 30-34   316/1103     1:07:08   10:09     2:12:52
3866  Mark Bunch             M 40-44    330/557     1:12:21   10:09     2:12:52
3867  Anthony McGill         M 45-49    242/434     1:09:57   10:09     2:12:52
3868  Kevin Stout            M 30-34    395/641     1:10:19   10:09     2:12:52
3869  Jared Lockwood         M 30-34    396/641     1:08:20   10:09     2:12:53
3870  Darla Miller           F 50-54     58/479     1:09:35   10:09     2:12:53
3871  Teresa Sage            F 50-54     59/479     1:09:41   10:09     2:12:53
3872  Jim Scharner           M 40-44    331/557     1:08:22   10:09     2:12:53
3873  Stephanie Morgan       F 30-34   317/1103     1:12:29   10:09     2:12:54
3874  Hannah Yazell          F 30-34   318/1103     1:11:10   10:09     2:12:54
3875  Sandra Freyler         F 35-39    237/987     1:07:31   10:09     2:12:55
3876  Megan Ralston          F 35-39    238/987     1:11:36   10:09     2:12:55
3877  Elena Zint             F 30-34   319/1103     1:09:55   10:09     2:12:56
3878  Eric Zint              M 30-34    397/641     1:09:55   10:09     2:12:56
3879  Jack English           M 35-39    334/585     1:11:40   10:09     2:12:57
3880  Michelle Singleton     F 40-44    198/891     1:09:20   10:09     2:12:57
3881  Jeffrey Hedges         M 35-39    335/585     1:09:31   10:09     2:12:57
3882  Amy Peck               F 35-39    239/987     1:07:32   10:09     2:12:57
3883  Eliza Waggoner         F 18-24    296/844     1:08:43   10:09     2:12:58
3884  Christine Gates        F 18-24    297/844     1:08:38   10:09     2:12:58
3885  Ainsley Rechel         F 25-29   368/1235     1:08:44   10:09     2:12:58
3886  Kate Roeding           F 35-39    240/987     1:10:24   10:09     2:12:58
3887  Madeline Hoge          F 45-49    128/712     1:09:55   10:09     2:12:58
3888  Jenny Wheeler          F 25-29   369/1235     1:12:28   10:10     2:12:59
3889  Glen Moorman           M 45-49    243/434     1:08:23   10:10     2:12:59
3890  Emily Feldman          F 25-29   370/1235     1:12:28   10:10     2:12:59
3891  Rhonda Vice            F 30-34   320/1103     1:09:38   10:10     2:12:59
3892  Pamela Rickard         F 45-49    129/712     1:10:25   10:10     2:13:00
3893  Mark Stolzer           M 55-59     89/244     1:13:28   10:10     2:13:01
3894  Thomas Wood            M 30-34    398/641     1:09:47   10:10     2:13:01
3895  Suzanne Burchfield     F 18-24    298/844     1:09:22   10:10     2:13:02
3896  Bob Cibik              M 60-64     30/127     1:10:17   10:10     2:13:02
3897  Donta Houston          M 35-39    336/585     1:11:02   10:10     2:13:03
3898  Shane Wiseman          M 30-34    399/641     1:12:29   10:10     2:13:03
3899  Jennifer Jones         F 30-34   321/1103     1:09:27   10:10     2:13:03
3900  Ryan Anderson          M 18-24    236/341     1:08:20   10:10     2:13:03
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3901  Lauren Hartwig         F 25-29   371/1235     1:10:16   10:10     2:13:04
3902  Mike Saylor            M 35-39    337/585     1:09:05   10:10     2:13:05
3903  Jonathan Benetti       M 25-29    336/593     1:09:31   10:10     2:13:05
3904  John Bullock           M 50-54    170/333     1:09:57   10:10     2:13:06
3905  Pamela Sayler          F 50-54     60/479     1:11:03   10:10     2:13:06
3906  Stirling Sampson       M 45-49    244/434     1:13:53   10:10     2:13:06
3907  Adam Bellin            M 30-34    400/641     1:11:41   10:10     2:13:06
3908  Jennifer Mohr          F 30-34   322/1103     1:10:40   10:10     2:13:06
3909  Danielle Hixenbaugh    F 18-24    299/844     1:07:50   10:10     2:13:07
3910  Greg Kinsella          M 35-39    338/585     1:14:09   10:10     2:13:07
3911  Molly Conley           F 35-39    241/987     1:13:18   10:10     2:13:07
3912  Patricia Cahill        F 35-39    242/987     1:11:07   10:10     2:13:07
3913  Andrea Kuenzli         F 40-44    199/891     1:11:20   10:10     2:13:07
3914  Kendra Foley           F 35-39    243/987     1:13:19   10:10     2:13:08
3915  Teresa Stehlin         F 45-49    130/712     1:10:41   10:10     2:13:09
3916  Katie Whitling         F 25-29   372/1235     1:13:37   10:10     2:13:09
3917  Ken Sellers            M 40-44    332/557     1:10:04   10:10     2:13:09
3918  Lori Tullis            F 40-44    200/891     1:10:42   10:10     2:13:09
3919  Jenna Hyde             F 18-24    300/844     1:13:17   10:10     2:13:11
3920  Colleen Perry          F 40-44    201/891     1:10:41   10:10     2:13:11
3921  Jennifer Harland       F 35-39    244/987     1:12:14   10:11     2:13:12
3922  Brittany Gunther       F 18-24    301/844     1:08:20   10:11     2:13:13
3923  John Davis             M 30-34    401/641     1:07:59   10:11     2:13:16
3924  Victoria Wysel         F 25-29   373/1235     1:11:35   10:11     2:13:16
3925  Brian Veith            M 25-29    337/593     1:05:21   10:11     2:13:17
3926  Henry Nettling         M 25-29    338/593     1:12:27   10:11     2:13:17
3927  Joel Kramer            M 30-34    402/641     1:03:24   10:11     2:13:19
3928  Katy Denicola          F 18-24    302/844     1:12:24   10:11     2:13:19
3929  Jerry Corbett          M 55-59     90/244     1:08:43   10:11     2:13:19
3930  Rebecca Garrison-Mille F 25-29   374/1235     1:08:50   10:11     2:13:19
3931  Lane Claxton           F 35-39    245/987     1:03:24   10:11     2:13:19
3932  Chris Stromberg        M 55-59     91/244     1:08:43   10:11     2:13:20
3933  Cindy Loon             F 40-44    202/891     1:12:02   10:11     2:13:20
3934  Lauren Bair            F 25-29   375/1235     1:05:41   10:11     2:13:21
3935  Toni Brownell          F 35-39    246/987     1:12:03   10:11     2:13:21
3936  Sherri Forman          F 35-39    247/987     1:12:02   10:11     2:13:21
3937  Joelle Baugher         F 30-34   323/1103     1:14:32   10:11     2:13:22
3938  Patrick Putnam         M 25-29    339/593     1:09:22   10:11     2:13:22
3939  Bethany Howe           F 30-34   324/1103     1:09:31   10:11     2:13:22
3940  David Woughter         M 40-44    333/557     1:05:56   10:11     2:13:22
3941  Shari Baird            F 45-49    131/712     1:07:05   10:11     2:13:23
3942  Bob Devoe              M 55-59     92/244     1:10:34   10:11     2:13:23
3943  Missy O'Connor         F 30-34   325/1103     1:10:50   10:11     2:13:24
3944  Amy Haver              F 25-29   376/1235     1:09:39   10:11     2:13:24
3945  Mallory Madison        M 40-44    334/557     1:11:11   10:11     2:13:24
3946  Michelle Propst        F 40-44    203/891     1:08:16   10:12     2:13:25
3947  Craig Horn             M 55-59     93/244     1:11:28   10:12     2:13:26
3948  Patrick Beck           M 50-54    171/333     1:12:28   10:12     2:13:26
3949  Robert Ondo            M 45-49    245/434     1:09:01   10:12     2:13:26
3950  Brad Schueler          M 25-29    340/593     1:10:45   10:12     2:13:26
3951  Sheryl Brownlee        F 45-49    132/712     1:11:08   10:12     2:13:26
3952  Stephen Dial           M 40-44    335/557     1:11:09   10:12     2:13:27
3953  Joy Harris             F 45-49    133/712     1:09:54   10:12     2:13:27
3954  John Feighery          M 25-29    341/593     1:12:07   10:12     2:13:28
3955  Ann Linck              F 30-34   326/1103     1:12:27   10:12     2:13:28
3956  Devon Oehler           F 35-39    248/987     1:10:22   10:12     2:13:29
3957  Mary Bernat            F 40-44    204/891     1:10:22   10:12     2:13:29
3958  Mary Snow              F 30-34   327/1103     1:05:59   10:12     2:13:29
3959  Emily Rozanski         F 18-24    303/844     1:12:56   10:12     2:13:29
3960  Lindsay Johnson        F 25-29   377/1235     1:10:00   10:12     2:13:30
3961  Jennifer Glass         F 35-39    249/987     1:11:28   10:12     2:13:31
3962  Elizabeth Loechle      F 25-29   378/1235     1:11:19   10:12     2:13:31
3963  Janelle Wichmann       F 18-24    304/844     1:14:13   10:12     2:13:31
3964  Erin Leymann           F 25-29   379/1235     1:06:55   10:12     2:13:31
3965  Megan Witte            F 25-29   380/1235     1:09:29   10:12     2:13:32
3966  Brad Gaertner          M 25-29    342/593     1:11:17   10:12     2:13:32
3967  Kali Boecher           F 40-44    205/891     1:09:15   10:12     2:13:32
3968  Kris Luebbers          F 40-44    206/891     1:10:26   10:12     2:13:33
3969  Kristin Bell           F 30-34   328/1103     1:13:56   10:12     2:13:33
3970  Karin Aman             F 40-44    207/891     1:09:51   10:12     2:13:33
3971  Jamie Pletzke          F 30-34   329/1103     1:12:14   10:12     2:13:34
3972  Veronica Wiegand       F 30-34   330/1103     1:12:14   10:12     2:13:34
3973  David Moore            M 40-44    336/557     1:11:56   10:12     2:13:34
3974  Ashley Marinich        F 30-34   331/1103     1:10:37   10:12     2:13:35
3975  Daryl Quentin          M 30-34    403/641     1:11:12   10:12     2:13:37
3976  Rebecca Ahlers         F 35-39    250/987     1:08:44   10:12     2:13:37
3977  Jessica Zuchowski      F 30-34   332/1103     1:14:04   10:12     2:13:37
3978  Corine Theobald        F 30-34   333/1103     1:08:35   10:12     2:13:38
3979  Beverly Chaussy        F 60-64     10/165     1:07:29   10:13     2:13:38
3980  Erica Burns            F 30-34   334/1103     1:10:12   10:13     2:13:39
3981  Will Grassman          M 18-24    237/341     1:12:24   10:13     2:13:39
3982  Colleen Warrick        F 40-44    208/891     1:12:28   10:13     2:13:39
3983  Beth Tuttle            F 40-44    209/891     1:12:13   10:13     2:13:39
3984  Molly Hoover           F 18-24    305/844     1:12:24   10:13     2:13:39
3985  Leah Stringer          F 30-34   335/1103     1:11:40   10:13     2:13:39
3986  John Hill              M 45-49    246/434     1:10:39   10:13     2:13:39
3987  Pam Blackwell          F 25-29   381/1235     1:11:41   10:13     2:13:39
3988  Carl Fraik             M 45-49    247/434     1:08:34   10:13     2:13:39
3989  Brandi Reed            F 25-29   382/1235     1:12:50   10:13     2:13:40
3990  Kellie Deblasis        F 25-29   383/1235     1:10:34   10:13     2:13:40
3991  Christyna Beaty        F 30-34   336/1103     1:09:35   10:13     2:13:40
3992  Britney Rake           F 18-24    306/844               10:13     2:13:40
3993  Zach Reed              M 25-29    343/593     1:12:50   10:13     2:13:40
3994  Jeffrey Brown          M 50-54    172/333     1:09:34   10:13     2:13:40
3995  David Hayes            M 25-29    344/593     1:12:03   10:13     2:13:41
3996  Kari Kattler           F 18-24    307/844     1:05:49   10:13     2:13:41
3997  Judy Ahler             F 45-49    134/712     1:10:33   10:13     2:13:41
3998  Gabriel Rake           M 25-29    345/593     1:12:52   10:13     2:13:41
3999  Benjamin Decker        M 18-24    238/341     1:07:52   10:13     2:13:41
4000  Kelly Heaps            F 30-34   337/1103     1:08:35   10:13     2:13:41
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4001  Bob Timmons            M 40-44    337/557     1:09:46   10:13     2:13:41
4002  David Loughrey         M 40-44    338/557     1:12:24   10:13     2:13:41
4003  Stephen Vianello       M 40-44    339/557     1:04:48   10:13     2:13:41
4004  Bob Stahl              M 45-49    248/434     1:06:59   10:13     2:13:42
4005  Katherine Loughrey     F 35-39    251/987     1:12:24   10:13     2:13:42
4006  Teresa Petit           F 25-29   384/1235     1:08:35   10:13     2:13:42
4007  Deborah Taylor         F 35-39    252/987     1:11:11   10:13     2:13:42
4008  Becky Hayes            F 25-29   385/1235     1:12:02   10:13     2:13:43
4009  Stacey Yoder           F 25-29   386/1235     1:12:26   10:13     2:13:43
4010  Carol Lander           F 50-54     61/479     1:08:46   10:13     2:13:43
4011  David Andrade          M 35-39    339/585     1:06:20   10:13     2:13:43
4012  David Kohut            M 30-34    404/641     1:10:20   10:13     2:13:43
4013  Elsa Decardenas        F 50-54     62/479     1:11:01   10:13     2:13:44
4014  Robert Franco          M 25-29    346/593     1:10:54   10:13     2:13:44
4015  Andrew Gallo           M 18-24    239/341     1:04:02   10:13     2:13:45
4016  Catie Harrison         F 35-39    253/987     1:10:38   10:13     2:13:47
4017  Renee Coulter          F 35-39    254/987     1:11:14   10:13     2:13:48
4018  Christie Morris        F 40-44    210/891     1:13:16   10:13     2:13:49
4019  David Chapman          M 25-29    347/593     1:10:33   10:13     2:13:49
4020  Karen Bruce            F 30-34   338/1103     1:11:38   10:13     2:13:49
4021  Steve Snyder           M 55-59     94/244     1:11:26   10:13     2:13:50
4022  Barbara Uible          F 55-59     22/302     1:08:33   10:13     2:13:50
4023  Lindsay Minch          F 25-29   387/1235     1:09:59   10:13     2:13:50
4024  Marc Grissom           M 55-59     95/244     1:13:18   10:13     2:13:50
4025  James Minch            M 25-29    348/593     1:10:00   10:13     2:13:51
4026  Marc Bishop            M 25-29    349/593     1:10:44   10:14     2:13:51
4027  Mikhael Del Re         M 30-34    405/641     1:12:26   10:14     2:13:51
4028  Nick Albino            M 40-44    340/557     1:09:21   10:14     2:13:52
4029  Jeff Waggoner          M 55-59     96/244       56:02   10:14     2:13:53
4030  Adam Keller            M 25-29    350/593     1:12:12   10:14     2:13:53
4031  Trish Miller           F 35-39    255/987     1:12:24   10:14     2:13:54
4032  Greg Carsten           M 35-39    340/585     1:13:21   10:14     2:13:57
4033  Annalisa Van Sistine   F 45-49    135/712     1:09:41   10:14     2:13:57
4034  Angie Wellman          F 30-34   339/1103     1:07:37   10:14     2:13:57
4035  Erica Winchester       F 30-34   340/1103     1:11:43   10:14     2:13:57
4036  Kristi Liberati        F 40-44    211/891     1:11:37   10:14     2:13:58
4037  Loren Kreher           F 25-29   388/1235     1:10:43   10:14     2:13:58
4038  Courtney Turner        F 35-39    256/987     1:10:28   10:14     2:13:58
4039  Maggie Juett           F 25-29   389/1235     1:11:08   10:14     2:13:59
4040  Jenny Meyer            F 45-49    136/712     1:09:43   10:14     2:13:59
4041  Stephanie Wanamaker    F 25-29   390/1235     1:11:00   10:14     2:13:59
4042  Tara Stehlin           F 18-24    308/844     1:10:41   10:14     2:14:00
4043  Jordan Triance         M 18-24    240/341     1:09:34   10:14     2:14:00
4044  Kathy Hudson           F 40-44    212/891     1:10:59   10:14     2:14:01
4045  Cody Sanders           M 18-24    241/341     1:09:34   10:14     2:14:01
4046  Michael Brock          M 50-54    173/333     1:09:27   10:14     2:14:01
4047  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/27     1:11:52   10:14     2:14:01
4048  Joseph Dolan           M 25-29    351/593     1:11:52   10:14     2:14:01
4049  Johnny Nelson          M 35-39    341/585     1:12:56   10:14     2:14:01
4050  Mary Dolan             F 25-29   391/1235     1:11:52   10:14     2:14:02
4051  Andria Smith           F 30-34   341/1103     1:12:20   10:14     2:14:02
4052  Shelly Rotte           F 35-39    257/987     1:16:46   10:14     2:14:02
4053  Tom Crowe              M 60-64     31/127     1:12:33   10:14     2:14:02
4054  Mary Jo Schappacher    F 18-24    309/844     1:09:43   10:14     2:14:03
4055  Kelly Huff             F 18-24    310/844     1:09:44   10:14     2:14:03
4056  Evelyn Irvin           F 35-39    258/987     1:12:40   10:14     2:14:04
4057  Cory Linder            M 35-39    342/585     1:09:43   10:15     2:14:04
4058  Matthew Earley         M 30-34    406/641     1:12:01   10:15     2:14:04
4059  Kristine Earley        F 30-34   342/1103     1:12:00   10:15     2:14:05
4060  Sunil Are              M 35-39    343/585     1:12:57   10:15     2:14:06
4061  Zach Dail              M 25-29    352/593     1:10:14   10:15     2:14:06
4062  Christina Paasche      F 35-39    259/987     1:11:07   10:15     2:14:06
4063  Jeff Hummel            M 35-39    344/585     1:03:53   10:15     2:14:06
4064  David Dail             M 55-59     97/244     1:10:15   10:15     2:14:07
4065  Mandy Hronek           F 30-34   343/1103     1:10:38   10:15     2:14:07
4066  Shawn Conley           F 45-49    137/712     1:12:20   10:15     2:14:08
4067  Jamie Moore            F 45-49    138/712     1:11:05   10:15     2:14:08
4068  Rachel Eppstein        F 30-34   344/1103     1:08:44   10:15     2:14:08
4069  Dick Thomas            M 45-49    249/434     1:12:26   10:15     2:14:09
4070  Anthony Rahill         M 40-44    341/557     1:09:59   10:15     2:14:09
4071  Lori Anello            F 40-44    213/891     1:12:25   10:15     2:14:10
4072  Steven Kline           M 55-59     98/244     1:09:53   10:15     2:14:10
4073  Stephanie Saylor       F 30-34   345/1103     1:09:05   10:15     2:14:10
4074  Darcey Yee             F 40-44    214/891     1:09:52   10:15     2:14:10
4075  Douglas Pownall        M 55-59     99/244     1:08:44   10:15     2:14:11
4076  Chelsea Sommers        F 25-29   392/1235     1:10:08   10:15     2:14:11
4077  Megan Williams         F 25-29   393/1235     1:10:20   10:15     2:14:11
4078  Tracey Woodson         F 40-44    215/891     1:10:54   10:15     2:14:11
4079  Amanda Seymore         F 30-34   346/1103     1:10:20   10:15     2:14:12
4080  Lauren Perry           F 18-24    311/844     1:10:14   10:15     2:14:12
4081  Clarence Croucher Jr.  M 50-54    174/333     1:12:36   10:15     2:14:13
4082  Alejandro Calvo        M 40-44    342/557     1:06:54   10:15     2:14:13
4083  Heather Van Sweringen  F 25-29   394/1235     1:10:47   10:15     2:14:13
4084  Andrew Connolly        M 30-34    407/641     1:11:35   10:15     2:14:13
4085  Lisa McKale            F 30-34   347/1103     1:11:08   10:15     2:14:13
4086  Calvin Flynn           M 45-49    250/434     1:12:36   10:15     2:14:13
4087  Kelly Kindness         F 30-34   348/1103     1:14:05   10:15     2:14:14
4088  Nicole Roether         F 30-34   349/1103     1:13:37   10:15     2:14:14
4089  Morgan Busam           F 18-24    312/844     1:14:52   10:15     2:14:14
4090  Rhonda Strahm          F 45-49    139/712     1:09:04   10:15     2:14:14
4091  Kristin Pauley         F 25-29   395/1235     1:10:18   10:15     2:14:14
4092  Rebecca Zak            F 25-29   396/1235     1:08:34   10:15     2:14:15
4093  Christine Jacobs       F 35-39    260/987     1:14:34   10:15     2:14:15
4094  Jon Stockert           M 40-44    343/557     1:12:26   10:15     2:14:15
4095  Tom Graff              M 30-34    408/641     1:07:06   10:15     2:14:15
4096  Stephanie Knarr        F 35-39    261/987     1:09:31   10:15     2:14:15
4097  Michael Cottenden      M 45-49    251/434     1:11:06   10:15     2:14:16
4098  Katie Anderson         F 40-44    216/891     1:09:55   10:15     2:14:16
4099  Loren Margott          M 35-39    345/585     1:11:55   10:15     2:14:16
4100  Edward Hettinger       M 35-39    346/585     1:12:47   10:15     2:14:16
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4101  Jeremy Reneau          M 25-29    353/593     1:12:27   10:15     2:14:17
4102  Kristen Marshall       F 18-24    313/844     1:10:03   10:16     2:14:17
4103  Vijai Tivakaran        M 35-39    347/585     1:11:45   10:16     2:14:17
4104  Paul Rini              M 45-49    252/434     1:10:31   10:16     2:14:17
4105  Joanna Campbell        F 25-29   397/1235     1:09:08   10:16     2:14:18
4106  Ernie Barnard          M 45-49    253/434     1:10:43   10:16     2:14:18
4107  Jason Carlin           M 30-34    409/641     1:08:46   10:16     2:14:19
4108  Lindsay Leftwich       F 25-29   398/1235               10:16     2:14:19
4109  Sharon Reichart        F 50-54     63/479     1:12:28   10:16     2:14:19
4110  Kristen Buck           F 40-44    217/891     1:09:07   10:16     2:14:20
4111  James Alf              M 65-69       5/46     1:08:58   10:16     2:14:20
4112  Jeremy Carter          M 25-29    354/593     1:08:51   10:16     2:14:21
4113  Matthew Roclevitch     M 25-29    355/593     1:10:56   10:16     2:14:21
4114  Blair Parker           M 55-59    100/244     1:07:33   10:16     2:14:21
4115  Robert Graham          M 45-49    254/434     1:10:16   10:16     2:14:21
4116  Shelby Schaeper        F 18-24    314/844     1:14:29   10:16     2:14:22
4117  Barry Wiechman         M 55-59    101/244     1:12:14   10:16     2:14:23
4118  Paul Digennaro         M 18-24    242/341     1:10:19   10:16     2:14:23
4119  Kristina Noll          F 40-44    218/891     1:09:52   10:16     2:14:25
4120  Katie Sorensen         F 25-29   399/1235     1:14:41   10:16     2:14:25
4121  Mark Hunter            M 55-59    102/244     1:08:22   10:16     2:14:25
4122  Barbara Catton         F 45-49    140/712     1:11:28   10:16     2:14:25
4123  Paula Bell             F 40-44    219/891     1:12:33   10:16     2:14:26
4124  Lacey Dangelo          F 25-29   400/1235     1:13:49   10:16     2:14:26
4125  Laura Fidler           F 50-54     64/479     1:13:23   10:16     2:14:26
4126  Katherine Scocozzo     F 18-24    315/844     1:10:27   10:16     2:14:26
4127  Judy Shownkeen         F 45-49    141/712     1:12:56   10:16     2:14:27
4128  Mark Kleven            M 30-34    410/641     1:12:33   10:16     2:14:27
4129  Pamela Glover          F 35-39    262/987     1:11:16   10:16     2:14:27
4130  Maria Lenhof           F 25-29   401/1235     1:09:30   10:16     2:14:28
4131  Allison Allemang       F 25-29   402/1235     1:08:43   10:16     2:14:28
4132  Sarah Cady             F 25-29   403/1235     1:09:15   10:16     2:14:29
4133  Susan Musser           F 25-29   404/1235     1:15:37   10:17     2:14:31
4134  Chelsea Benson         F 25-29   405/1235     1:09:32   10:17     2:14:32
4135  Chad Unger             M 35-39    348/585     1:13:00   10:17     2:14:33
4136  Kathy Jensen           F 40-44    220/891     1:11:57   10:17     2:14:33
4137  Colleen Embi           F 40-44    221/891     1:12:29   10:17     2:14:35
4138  Dimity Orlet           F 35-39    263/987     1:10:29   10:17     2:14:35
4139  Alex Orban             M 25-29    356/593     1:10:20   10:17     2:14:35
4140  Susan Henry            F 25-29   406/1235     1:10:46   10:17     2:14:36
4141  Jenna Naber            F 18-24    316/844     1:11:31   10:17     2:14:36
4142  Sarah Kunce            F 25-29   407/1235     1:13:46   10:17     2:14:36
4143  Mallory Naber          F 18-24    317/844     1:11:31   10:17     2:14:37
4144  Evan Werk              M 18-24    243/341     1:16:18   10:17     2:14:37
4145  Sandra Ramsey          F 50-54     65/479     1:12:32   10:17     2:14:37
4146  Abby Hock              F 18-24    318/844     1:11:31   10:17     2:14:37
4147  Kimberly Villena       F 35-39    264/987     1:13:37   10:17     2:14:37
4148  Damon McMahan          M 30-34    411/641     1:10:32   10:17     2:14:37
4149  Shelli Aills           F 35-39    265/987     1:07:46   10:17     2:14:38
4150  Kimberly Crosby        F 25-29   408/1235     1:08:00   10:17     2:14:38
4151  Marian Weaver          F 35-39    266/987     1:10:51   10:17     2:14:38
4152  Nina Cron              F 40-44    222/891     1:13:14   10:17     2:14:38
4153  Allison Shartzer       F 25-29   409/1235     1:11:33   10:17     2:14:38
4154  Lara Brislin           F 25-29   410/1235     1:09:53   10:17     2:14:39
4155  Don Chapman            M 45-49    255/434     1:07:35   10:17     2:14:39
4156  Allison Carlson        F 30-34   350/1103     1:13:01   10:17     2:14:40
4157  Christina Shepherd     F 30-34   351/1103     1:11:12   10:17     2:14:40
4158  Jacki Hertenstein      F 35-39    267/987     1:15:05   10:17     2:14:41
4159  Heather Gerard         F 30-34   352/1103     1:10:43   10:17     2:14:41
4160  Shannon Abt            F 30-34   353/1103     1:10:43   10:17     2:14:41
4161  Scott Thacker          M 25-29    357/593     1:07:03   10:17     2:14:41
4162  Monica Klein           F 40-44    223/891     1:08:55   10:17     2:14:42
4163  Candace Ehemann        F 30-34   354/1103     1:08:55   10:17     2:14:42
4164  Laurie Russo           F 45-49    142/712     1:12:18   10:17     2:14:42
4165  Kylie Giesken          F 30-34   355/1103     1:12:18   10:17     2:14:42
4166  Ron Masella            M 30-34    412/641     1:18:05   10:17     2:14:43
4167  Amy Roberts            F 35-39    268/987     1:12:19   10:17     2:14:43
4168  Julie Demaree          F 30-34   356/1103     1:05:06   10:17     2:14:43
4169  Heather Burchett       F 35-39    269/987     1:11:24   10:17     2:14:43
4170  Chuck Johnson          M 35-39    349/585     1:12:02   10:17     2:14:43
4171  Jonathan Cooper        M 30-34    413/641     1:08:14   10:17     2:14:43
4172  Michelle Cooper        F 30-34   357/1103     1:08:14   10:18     2:14:44
4173  Eddy Cuisinier         M 30-34    414/641     1:12:10   10:18     2:14:44
4174  Felicia Woodcock       F 45-49    143/712     1:11:34   10:18     2:14:44
4175  Jessica Pater          F 25-29   411/1235     1:09:40   10:18     2:14:44
4176  Christine Tinnesz      F 35-39    270/987     1:15:05   10:18     2:14:44
4177  Paul Meredith          M 35-39    350/585     1:17:42   10:18     2:14:45
4178  Britney Plennert       F 18-24    319/844     1:09:26   10:18     2:14:45
4179  Travis Cobb            M 35-39    351/585     1:09:36   10:18     2:14:45
4180  Rob Brown              M 30-34    415/641     1:14:32   10:18     2:14:46
4181  Christina Rother       F 18-24    320/844     1:08:42   10:18     2:14:49
4182  Chelsea Korte          F 18-24    321/844     1:07:46   10:18     2:14:49
4183  Eric Hopkins           M 35-39    352/585     1:10:14   10:18     2:14:49
4184  Stephanie Heil         F 18-24    322/844     1:11:25   10:18     2:14:49
4185  Tina Barbaccia         F 35-39    271/987     1:12:32   10:18     2:14:50
4186  MacY Heitmeyer         F 18-24    323/844     1:15:11   10:18     2:14:50
4187  Katie Reese            F 50-54     66/479     1:10:10   10:18     2:14:51
4188  Traci Dreier           F 25-29   412/1235     1:09:08   10:18     2:14:51
4189  Jennifer McCreary      F 35-39    272/987     1:12:29   10:18     2:14:51
4190  Erin Gore              F 18-24    324/844     1:14:24   10:18     2:14:52
4191  Kimberly Schwind       F 35-39    273/987     1:12:08   10:18     2:14:53
4192  Katherine Stuart       F 25-29   413/1235     1:09:49   10:18     2:14:53
4193  Christina Stanek       F 25-29   414/1235     1:13:22   10:18     2:14:53
4194  Hellen Webster         F 25-29   415/1235     1:13:23   10:18     2:14:53
4195  Angela James           F 45-49    144/712     1:11:29   10:18     2:14:53
4196  Robert Rosing          M 55-59    103/244     1:11:51   10:18     2:14:54
4197  Kyle Baker             M 18-24    244/341     1:08:19   10:18     2:14:54
4198  Shannon Wik            F 35-39    274/987     1:14:12   10:18     2:14:54
4199  Doug Olson             M 25-29    358/593     1:13:55   10:18     2:14:54
4200  Tracey Dwire           M 40-44    344/557     1:09:04   10:18     2:14:55
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4201  Rachel Bright          F 30-34   358/1103     1:11:39   10:18     2:14:55
4202  Paul Furber            M 35-39    353/585     1:12:43   10:18     2:14:55
4203  Melissa Moore          F 25-29   416/1235     1:13:55   10:18     2:14:55
4204  Tom Porter             M 30-34    416/641     1:12:25   10:18     2:14:56
4205  Gary Wicke             M 60-64     32/127     1:10:49   10:19     2:14:57
4206  Erica Truka            F 25-29   417/1235     1:12:07   10:19     2:14:57
4207  Julie Collett          F 40-44    224/891     1:08:30   10:19     2:14:58
4208  Christy Feldhaus       F 18-24    325/844     1:09:00   10:19     2:14:58
4209  Heather Bosley         F 30-34   359/1103     1:09:59   10:19     2:14:58
4210  Lisa Vondrell          F 25-29   418/1235     1:14:19   10:19     2:14:58
4211  Jennifer Wright        F 25-29   419/1235     1:14:19   10:19     2:14:58
4212  Robert Gould           M 30-34    417/641     1:08:59   10:19     2:14:58
4213  Nick Otto              M 25-29    359/593     1:06:53   10:19     2:14:59
4214  Lois McKnight          F 50-54     67/479     1:10:52   10:19     2:14:59
4215  Dori Moellering        F 35-39    275/987     1:10:52   10:19     2:14:59
4216  Don Brickweg           M 55-59    104/244     1:10:52   10:19     2:14:59
4217  Brian Tobin            M 45-49    256/434     1:08:10   10:19     2:14:59
4218  Edwin Tanouye          M 40-44    345/557     1:06:22   10:19     2:14:59
4219  Katie Kaminski         F 25-29   420/1235     1:10:36   10:19     2:15:00
4220  Seth Priestle          M 25-29    360/593     1:15:39   10:19     2:15:00
4221  Elisse Knoll           F 25-29   421/1235     1:08:30   10:19     2:15:00
4222  Mark Kenney            M 45-49    257/434     1:10:04   10:19     2:15:00
4223  Jessica Manieri        F 30-34   360/1103     1:12:10   10:19     2:15:01
4224  Niki Martin            F 35-39    276/987     1:10:04   10:19     2:15:02
4225  Adam Whitman           M 25-29    361/593     1:09:29   10:19     2:15:03
4226  Denise Sherman         F 45-49    145/712     1:13:01   10:19     2:15:03
4227  Marie Theresa Doak     F 40-44    225/891     1:10:21   10:19     2:15:03
4228  Tom Meyer              M 25-29    362/593     1:08:27   10:19     2:15:04
4229  Megan Jones            F 25-29   422/1235     1:09:29   10:19     2:15:04
4230  Betty Kratzenberg      F 30-34   361/1103     1:11:07   10:19     2:15:04
4231  Nathan Mabry           M 30-34    418/641     1:11:01   10:19     2:15:05
4232  Kyle Dearduff          M 25-29    363/593     1:03:41   10:19     2:15:05
4233  Megan Peters           F 35-39    277/987     1:11:43   10:19     2:15:06
4234  Brooke Breeding        F 40-44    226/891     1:10:37   10:19     2:15:06
4235  Amelia Minerd          F 25-29   423/1235     1:09:22   10:19     2:15:07
4236  Krista Best            F 35-39    278/987     1:05:42   10:19     2:15:07
4237  Jill Schilb            F 25-29   424/1235     1:10:16   10:19     2:15:08
4238  Rob Schoenefeld        M 40-44    346/557     1:12:06   10:19     2:15:08
4239  Justine McNulty        F 18-24    326/844     1:11:24   10:19     2:15:09
4240  Ann Cripe              F 45-49    146/712     1:11:37   10:20     2:15:10
4241  Christopher Nicoloff   M 35-39    354/585     1:10:35   10:20     2:15:11
4242  Marie Freise           F 45-49    147/712     1:10:24   10:20     2:15:12
4243  Mike Detmers           M 45-49    258/434     1:13:36   10:20     2:15:12
4244  Gina Detmers           F 45-49    148/712     1:13:37   10:20     2:15:12
4245  Charles Biery          M 35-39    355/585     1:11:33   10:20     2:15:12
4246  Kim Townsend           F 40-44    227/891     1:13:05   10:20     2:15:12
4247  Mary Shelton           F 45-49    149/712     1:10:48   10:20     2:15:12
4248  Betsey Lyon            F 25-29   425/1235     1:15:54   10:20     2:15:13
4249  Kaela Sowders          F 18-24    327/844     1:14:16   10:20     2:15:13
4250  Kim Wilcoxon           F 30-34   362/1103     1:13:41   10:20     2:15:13
4251  Jason Wilcoxon         M 30-34    419/641     1:13:41   10:20     2:15:13
4252  Karen Kinker           F 45-49    150/712     1:13:29   10:20     2:15:13
4253  Wes Ramsey             M 45-49    259/434     1:12:00   10:20     2:15:14
4254  John Ramsey            M 14-17      42/79     1:12:00   10:20     2:15:14
4255  Ndidi Unaka            F 30-34   363/1103     1:11:20   10:20     2:15:14
4256  Jeff McKee             M 40-44    347/557     1:12:30   10:20     2:15:14
4257  Amanda Ferrell         F 25-29   426/1235     1:12:27   10:20     2:15:15
4258  Carolyn Ellison        F 40-44    228/891     1:11:15   10:20     2:15:15
4259  Lindsay Rolf           F 30-34   364/1103     1:14:28   10:20     2:15:17
4260  Deborah Allen          F 35-39    279/987     1:14:16   10:20     2:15:17
4261  Leah Hanlon            F 35-39    280/987     1:10:48   10:20     2:15:17
4262  Caroline Mason         F 40-44    229/891     1:10:48   10:20     2:15:17
4263  Jeanne Tidd            F 25-29   427/1235     1:10:28   10:20     2:15:17
4264  Kristi Stephens        F 35-39    281/987     1:12:32   10:20     2:15:18
4265  Paige Oldenburg        F 40-44    230/891     1:12:54   10:20     2:15:18
4266  Bill Kocher            M 40-44    348/557               10:20     2:15:18
4267  Melissa Jurewicz       F 30-34   365/1103     1:12:33   10:20     2:15:19
4268  Jenn Greber            F 25-29   428/1235     1:09:22   10:20     2:15:19
4269  Angie Metzger          F 18-24    328/844     1:08:15   10:20     2:15:21
4270  Dianne Jorden          F 50-54     68/479     1:11:23   10:20     2:15:21
4271  Rebekah Van Nice       F 25-29   429/1235     1:11:13   10:20     2:15:22
4272  Eva Cagwin             F 50-54     69/479     1:10:58   10:20     2:15:22
4273  Joshua Thornton        M 30-34    420/641     1:12:05   10:20     2:15:23
4274  Adam Iadipaolo         M 30-34    421/641     1:15:20   10:21     2:15:23
4275  David Manges           M 55-59    105/244     1:12:16   10:21     2:15:23
4276  Katherine Iadipaolo    F 30-34   366/1103     1:15:20   10:21     2:15:23
4277  Michael Enderly        M 65-69       6/46     1:12:08   10:21     2:15:24
4278  Lolita Jones           F 25-29   430/1235     1:09:50   10:21     2:15:24
4279  Sandy Reeber           F 50-54     70/479     1:15:15   10:21     2:15:25
4280  Lori Purtell           F 40-44    231/891     1:11:00   10:21     2:15:26
4281  Greg Curran            M 25-29    364/593     1:00:49   10:21     2:15:26
4282  Julie Schirmann        F 25-29   431/1235     1:08:51   10:21     2:15:27
4283  Nicole Zaccagni        F 30-34   367/1103     1:04:09   10:21     2:15:27
4284  Jayme Glamm            F 25-29   432/1235     1:14:53   10:21     2:15:27
4285  Andy Aloise            M 30-34    422/641     1:12:49   10:21     2:15:28
4286  Venceta Butler-Edmond  F 30-34   368/1103     1:11:30   10:21     2:15:29
4287  Fay Burge              F 35-39    282/987     1:08:32   10:21     2:15:29
4288  Heidi Goetz            F 30-34   369/1103     1:10:39   10:21     2:15:30
4289  Dan Teehan             M 55-59    106/244     1:12:18   10:21     2:15:30
4290  Stacey Nobbe           F 40-44    232/891     1:15:30   10:21     2:15:31
4291  Shea Quarton           F 18-24    329/844     1:13:29   10:21     2:15:31
4292  Rebecca Healea         F 25-29   433/1235     1:11:16   10:21     2:15:31
4293  Kellie Donovan         F 35-39    283/987     1:12:20   10:21     2:15:31
4294  Mike Quarton           M 45-49    260/434     1:13:31   10:21     2:15:32
4295  Melissa Grablovic      F 35-39    284/987     1:11:29   10:21     2:15:32
4296  Rachel Wurtz           F 25-29   434/1235     1:11:29   10:21     2:15:32
4297  Jeff Homenik           M 55-59    107/244     1:10:58   10:21     2:15:33
4298  Julia Graff            F 30-34   370/1103     1:12:46   10:21     2:15:33
4299  Ralph Greenwell        M 35-39    356/585     1:10:39   10:21     2:15:34
4300  Susan Biehle           F 35-39    285/987     1:09:53   10:21     2:15:34
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4301  Craig Jones            M 30-34    423/641     1:07:54   10:21     2:15:34
4302  John Woelfel           M 45-49    261/434     1:11:45   10:21     2:15:34
4303  Amie Cooper            F 25-29   435/1235     1:09:51   10:21     2:15:34
4304  Rachel Swihart         F 18-24    330/844     1:13:18   10:21     2:15:34
4305  Robyn O'Dell           F 40-44    233/891     1:10:56   10:21     2:15:35
4306  Lori Simionides        F 45-49    151/712     1:11:51   10:21     2:15:35
4307  Lucy McCormack         F 25-29   436/1235     1:11:41   10:22     2:15:36
4308  Anthony McCormack      M 25-29    365/593     1:11:41   10:22     2:15:36
4309  Helen Farrell          F 30-34   371/1103     1:11:35   10:22     2:15:37
4310  Kristin Clephane       F 25-29   437/1235     1:11:12   10:22     2:15:37
4311  Rebecca Preston        F 25-29   438/1235     1:07:17   10:22     2:15:37
4312  Adam Widdicombe        M 25-29    366/593     1:08:44   10:22     2:15:37
4313  Stephanie Rath         F 30-34   372/1103     1:11:05   10:22     2:15:37
4314  Donna Erskine          F 50-54     71/479     1:11:55   10:22     2:15:38
4315  Nathan Brugger         M 18-24    245/341     1:11:04   10:22     2:15:38
4316  Dorie Kidwell          F 25-29   439/1235     1:13:41   10:22     2:15:38
4317  Kristen Erskine        F 18-24    331/844     1:11:04   10:22     2:15:38
4318  Carrie Vaughan         F 30-34   373/1103     1:06:43   10:22     2:15:38
4319  Molly Yelton           F 30-34   374/1103     1:10:40   10:22     2:15:39
4320  Rob Fetters            M 55-59    108/244     1:03:44   10:22     2:15:39
4321  Tim Coyle              M 50-54    175/333       53:31   10:22     2:15:39
4322  Peggy Day              F 25-29   440/1235     1:11:27   10:22     2:15:39
4323  Lindsey Callahan       F 25-29   441/1235     1:11:27   10:22     2:15:39
4324  Marie Teisl            F 25-29   442/1235     1:07:52   10:22     2:15:40
4325  Cassandra Cox          F 30-34   375/1103     1:11:05   10:22     2:15:41
4326  Sharon Shepherd        F 30-34   376/1103     1:11:45   10:22     2:15:41
4327  Stephanie Schlagel     F 40-44    234/891     1:12:16   10:22     2:15:44
4328  Julia Cabral           F 30-34   377/1103     1:11:45   10:22     2:15:44
4329  Kristin Rose           F 40-44    235/891     1:08:53   10:22     2:15:44
4330  Lynne Hinton           F 40-44    236/891     1:12:30   10:22     2:15:46
4331  Vivienne Bechtold      F 45-49    152/712     1:14:08   10:22     2:15:46
4332  Carol Gates            F 45-49    153/712     1:11:00   10:22     2:15:46
4333  Chris Ransdell         M 18-24    246/341     1:11:39   10:22     2:15:48
4334  Kyle Rickards          M 25-29    367/593     1:08:02   10:22     2:15:48
4335  Amy McMillan           F 25-29   443/1235     1:13:58   10:22     2:15:48
4336  Meghann Tyler          F 30-34   378/1103     1:06:06   10:23     2:15:49
4337  Ivy McClenahan         F 18-24    332/844     1:11:42   10:23     2:15:49
4338  Heather Morrow         F 18-24    333/844     1:09:23   10:23     2:15:49
4339  Kristin Wright         F 18-24    334/844     1:11:43   10:23     2:15:49
4340  Katherine Sheridan     F 30-34   379/1103     1:14:33   10:23     2:15:51
4341  Sarah Schwartz         F 30-34   380/1103     1:14:32   10:23     2:15:51
4342  Amy Wyatt              F 35-39    286/987     1:13:40   10:23     2:15:51
4343  Ben McMurtry           M 25-29    368/593     1:13:08   10:23     2:15:51
4344  Jonathan Lippert       M 30-34    424/641     1:10:34   10:23     2:15:51
4345  Ella Coleman           F 25-29   444/1235     1:14:33   10:23     2:15:52
4346  Emily Lowe             F 18-24    335/844     1:16:05   10:23     2:15:52
4347  Robert Ampthor         M 50-54    176/333     1:12:33   10:23     2:15:52
4348  Juliette Miwa          F 40-44    237/891     1:13:34   10:23     2:15:52
4349  Bekki Kreinest         F 55-59     23/302     1:13:10   10:23     2:15:53
4350  Edward Hauser          M 40-44    349/557     1:10:35   10:23     2:15:54
4351  Brittany Vinson        F 18-24    336/844     1:09:07   10:23     2:15:54
4352  Emily Mason            F 30-34   381/1103     1:13:14   10:23     2:15:55
4353  Tamera Vanoss          F 45-49    154/712     1:09:24   10:23     2:15:55
4354  Ann Taylor             F 45-49    155/712     1:10:22   10:23     2:15:56
4355  Rachael Barnes         F 14-17     29/101     1:09:42   10:23     2:15:56
4356  Adrienne James         F 25-29   445/1235     1:13:41   10:23     2:15:56
4357  Brian Anderson         M 35-39    357/585     1:17:44   10:23     2:15:58
4358  Kristos Zagorianos     M 35-39    358/585     1:13:21   10:23     2:15:58
4359  Nick Klepper           M 25-29    369/593     1:11:02   10:23     2:15:58
4360  Mary Sutton            F 50-54     72/479     1:13:57   10:23     2:15:59
4361  Danielle Warwavesyn    F 18-24    337/844     1:14:08   10:23     2:15:59
4362  Yanet Farquharson      F 25-29   446/1235     1:13:53   10:23     2:15:59
4363  Megan Hunter           F 18-24    338/844     1:08:02   10:23     2:16:00
4364  John Longsworth        M 45-49    262/434     1:10:17   10:23     2:16:01
4365  Eric Diederichs        M 40-44    350/557     1:10:12   10:23     2:16:01
4366  Julie Puntenney        F 40-44    238/891     1:10:18   10:23     2:16:02
4367  Megan Collins          F 25-29   447/1235     1:15:11   10:24     2:16:02
4368  Rebecca Hemker         F 30-34   382/1103     1:12:26   10:24     2:16:02
4369  Shauna Holland         F 18-24    339/844     1:14:07   10:24     2:16:02
4370  Susan Foad             F 30-34   383/1103     1:11:55   10:24     2:16:03
4371  Nicholas Padgitt       M 30-34    425/641     1:12:26   10:24     2:16:03
4372  Jason Stitt            M 35-39    359/585     1:09:59   10:24     2:16:03
4373  Nick Comte             M 30-34    426/641     1:07:29   10:24     2:16:03
4374  Vernon Childers        M 35-39    360/585     1:10:38   10:24     2:16:03
4375  Kathy Holmes           F 40-44    239/891     1:09:41   10:24     2:16:03
4376  Mary Lesniewski        F 18-24    340/844     1:08:56   10:24     2:16:04
4377  Mona Glueck            F 50-54     73/479     1:09:50   10:24     2:16:04
4378  Ekken Holtmeier        F 25-29   448/1235     1:07:52   10:24     2:16:04
4379  Jamie Lemon            F 18-24    341/844     1:16:08   10:24     2:16:05
4380  Kelli Bucher           F 35-39    287/987     1:07:50   10:24     2:16:05
4381  Shawn Sichak           M 40-44    351/557     1:06:48   10:24     2:16:05
4382  Amy Filc               F 30-34   384/1103     1:12:42   10:24     2:16:06
4383  Tyre' Goodwin          F 25-29   449/1235     1:13:03   10:24     2:16:06
4384  David Sacay            M 40-44    352/557     1:15:35   10:24     2:16:06
4385  Steven Howell Ii       M 25-29    370/593     1:13:03   10:24     2:16:06
4386  John Robson            M 40-44    353/557     1:15:35   10:24     2:16:06
4387  Larry Lewis            M 35-39    361/585     1:10:22   10:24     2:16:07
4388  Travis Newman          M 25-29    371/593     1:14:49   10:24     2:16:08
4389  Karl Kennedy           M 30-34    427/641     1:13:45   10:24     2:16:08
4390  Laura Newman           F 30-34   385/1103     1:14:49   10:24     2:16:08
4391  Rebecca Nowicki        F 30-34   386/1103     1:12:25   10:24     2:16:09
4392  Virginia Wright        F 40-44    240/891     1:11:24   10:24     2:16:10
4393  Susan Knippenberg      F 45-49    156/712     1:08:13   10:24     2:16:10
4394  Vickie Rogers          F 40-44    241/891     1:12:46   10:24     2:16:10
4395  Kathleen Paul          F 45-49    157/712     1:08:13   10:24     2:16:10
4396  Laura Conner           F 40-44    242/891     1:11:55   10:24     2:16:11
4397  Lyndsay Franklin       F 18-24    342/844     1:10:45   10:24     2:16:11
4398  Deborah Thompson       F 40-44    243/891     1:14:53   10:24     2:16:12
4399  Fred Martin            M 45-49    263/434     1:09:49   10:24     2:16:12
4400  Emily Penn             F 14-17     30/101     1:09:26   10:24     2:16:12
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4401  Shannon Banta          F 35-39    288/987     1:10:47   10:24     2:16:12
4402  Skrunk Hullinger       M 25-29    372/593     1:08:47   10:24     2:16:14
4403  Shelly Taylor          F 40-44    244/891     1:12:19   10:24     2:16:14
4404  Hope Garcia            F 25-29   450/1235     1:10:52   10:24     2:16:14
4405  Billy Belding          M 50-54    177/333     1:08:47   10:24     2:16:14
4406  Stephen Chavez         M 40-44    354/557     1:12:20   10:24     2:16:14
4407  Glenn Payne            M 60-64     33/127     1:10:10   10:24     2:16:14
4408  Gretchen Slabe         F 40-44    245/891     1:12:31   10:24     2:16:15
4409  Tom Slabe              M 40-44    355/557     1:12:32   10:24     2:16:15
4410  Mallory Gardner        F 18-24    343/844     1:12:45   10:24     2:16:15
4411  Nicholas Gaeke         M 25-29    373/593     1:12:22   10:25     2:16:15
4412  Hayley Fudge           F 30-34   387/1103     1:15:12   10:25     2:16:17
4413  Joss Scholten          M 25-29    374/593     1:10:45   10:25     2:16:17
4414  Ellen Worth            F 25-29   451/1235     1:11:18   10:25     2:16:17
4415  Kristina Dattilo       F 30-34   388/1103     1:14:39   10:25     2:16:18
4416  Tyler Bray             M 14-17      43/79     1:11:54   10:25     2:16:19
4417  Laurel Groner          F 40-44    246/891     1:10:36   10:25     2:16:19
4418  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/27     1:10:06   10:25     2:16:20
4419  Christine Wronko       F 40-44    247/891     1:12:21   10:25     2:16:22
4420  Ashley Forish          F 25-29   452/1235     1:13:49   10:25     2:16:23
4421  Richard Roberson       M 70-74       4/17     1:12:48   10:25     2:16:24
4422  Brandon Groves         M 25-29    375/593     1:11:43   10:25     2:16:25
4423  Susan Younker          F 35-39    289/987     1:13:36   10:25     2:16:25
4424  Patrick McGraw         M 45-49    264/434     1:14:15   10:25     2:16:26
4425  Beth Berry             F 40-44    248/891     1:13:49   10:25     2:16:27
4426  Devon Berry            M 35-39    362/585     1:13:49   10:25     2:16:27
4427  Devon Korb             F 30-34   389/1103     1:11:45   10:25     2:16:27
4428  Cathy Tagg             F 45-49    158/712     1:09:42   10:25     2:16:27
4429  Jean Guerrettaz        F 25-29   453/1235     1:10:55   10:25     2:16:28
4430  Sarrah Kilby           F 30-34   390/1103     1:15:45   10:26     2:16:28
4431  Shannon Isaacs         M 30-34    428/641     1:15:44   10:26     2:16:29
4432  Kelsey Jackson         F 18-24    344/844     1:08:42   10:26     2:16:30
4433  Laura Bradford         F 18-24    345/844     1:08:42   10:26     2:16:30
4434  Laura Johnson          F 40-44    249/891     1:13:12   10:26     2:16:30
4435  Dan Veddern            M 18-24    247/341     1:05:20   10:26     2:16:30
4436  Claudine Zukowski      F 40-44    250/891     1:11:58   10:26     2:16:30
4437  Nick Schirz            M 50-54    178/333     1:12:36   10:26     2:16:31
4438  Tara Bennett           F 30-34   391/1103     1:11:18   10:26     2:16:31
4439  Meghan Johnson         F 18-24    346/844     1:10:37   10:26     2:16:31
4440  Kiyotomo Tanaka        M 35-39    363/585     1:12:10   10:26     2:16:31
4441  Amanda Tate            F 18-24    347/844     1:13:46   10:26     2:16:32
4442  Lindsey O'Connell      F 25-29   454/1235     1:16:04   10:26     2:16:32
4443  Barbara Meadows        F 40-44    251/891     1:13:14   10:26     2:16:33
4444  Jennifer Johannigman   F 18-24    348/844     1:12:14   10:26     2:16:33
4445  Tom Furman             M 55-59    109/244     1:12:51   10:26     2:16:36
4446  Amber Decker           F 40-44    252/891     1:11:11   10:26     2:16:38
4447  Mary Pearce            F 18-24    349/844     1:11:54   10:26     2:16:39
4448  Paula Cobb             F 30-34   392/1103     1:09:16   10:27     2:16:41
4449  Emily Mengel           F 35-39    290/987     1:12:35   10:27     2:16:42
4450  Jennifer Rausch        F 25-29   455/1235     1:11:08   10:27     2:16:42
4451  Tim Coyne              M 50-54    179/333     1:13:25   10:27     2:16:43
4452  Khozema Shipchandler   M 35-39    364/585     1:08:10   10:27     2:16:43
4453  Anthony Asher Jr.      M 14-17      44/79     1:11:59   10:27     2:16:44
4454  Eric Robison           M 35-39    365/585     1:12:01   10:27     2:16:44
4455  Anthony Asher          M 50-54    180/333     1:12:02   10:27     2:16:44
4456  Ashley O'Daniel        F 25-29   456/1235     1:12:00   10:27     2:16:44
4457  Howard Wunderlich      M 60-64     34/127     1:09:54   10:27     2:16:45
4458  James Brown            M 30-34    429/641     1:15:50   10:27     2:16:45
4459  Tamara Moor            F 35-39    291/987     1:15:57   10:27     2:16:45
4460  Jonathan Brown         M 30-34    430/641     1:15:58   10:27     2:16:45
4461  Lauren Leblanc         F 30-34   393/1103     1:12:11   10:27     2:16:45
4462  Kevin Dooley           M 30-34    431/641     1:09:41   10:27     2:16:46
4463  Jacqueline Ibarra-Hard F 45-49    159/712               10:27     2:16:46
4464  Christine Vonderhaar   F 30-34   394/1103     1:13:44   10:27     2:16:47
4465  Jason Vonderhaar       M 30-34    432/641     1:13:44   10:27     2:16:47
4466  Lindsey Cencula        F 25-29   457/1235     1:12:07   10:27     2:16:47
4467  Michael Brunner        M 30-34    433/641     1:10:06   10:27     2:16:48
4468  Kristen Dirig          F 18-24    350/844     1:07:26   10:27     2:16:49
4469  Alexandra Bertke       F 18-24    351/844     1:05:36   10:27     2:16:49
4470  Betsy Strawser         F 45-49    160/712     1:13:05   10:27     2:16:49
4471  Scott West             M 35-39    366/585     1:09:54   10:27     2:16:49
4472  Tanya Clark            F 35-39    292/987     1:12:27   10:27     2:16:52
4473  Sarah Madison          F 25-29   458/1235     1:14:03   10:27     2:16:54
4474  Emily Monk             F 25-29   459/1235     1:14:03   10:27     2:16:54
4475  Scott Sandee           M 30-34    434/641     1:16:29   10:28     2:16:54
4476  Richard Vanden Eynden  M 45-49    265/434     1:14:18   10:28     2:16:55
4477  Tyler Hall             M 18-24    248/341               10:28     2:16:55
4478  Brent Houk             M 35-39    367/585     1:13:22   10:28     2:16:55
4479  Marc Sewell            M 18-24    249/341     1:08:41   10:28     2:16:56
4480  Robert Holt            M 50-54    181/333     1:05:18   10:28     2:16:56
4481  Jerold Murray          M 25-29    376/593     1:08:59   10:28     2:16:57
4482  Charlie Hunt           M 30-34    435/641     1:10:50   10:28     2:16:58
4483  Amy Jesko              F 18-24    352/844     1:12:43   10:28     2:16:58
4484  Renee McKinney         F 30-34   395/1103     1:12:01   10:28     2:16:59
4485  Patrick Simpson        M 35-39    368/585     1:08:40   10:28     2:16:59
4486  Kathryn Wright         F 25-29   460/1235     1:09:28   10:28     2:16:59
4487  Scott Rogers           M 14-17      45/79               10:28     2:17:00
4488  Tara Westfall          F 30-34   396/1103     1:13:25   10:28     2:17:00
4489  Paul Streitenberger    M 35-39    369/585     1:13:18   10:28     2:17:00
4490  Elizabeth Martin       F 18-24    353/844     1:11:54   10:28     2:17:00
4491  Carlee Cash            F 30-34   397/1103     1:12:40   10:28     2:17:00
4492  Sarah Streitenberger   F 35-39    293/987     1:13:18   10:28     2:17:01
4493  Andrea Bush            F 45-49    161/712     1:09:03   10:28     2:17:02
4494  Rebecca Nesbitt        F 18-24    354/844     1:12:29   10:28     2:17:02
4495  Kristin Lewis          F 25-29   461/1235     1:15:04   10:28     2:17:03
4496  Gregory Richters       M 50-54    182/333     1:11:58   10:28     2:17:03
4497  Grace Fenwick          F 40-44    253/891     1:14:17   10:28     2:17:03
4498  Kristi Rumberger       F 30-34   398/1103     1:10:13   10:28     2:17:05
4499  Erin Wellman           F 25-29   462/1235     1:11:08   10:28     2:17:05
4500  Mickey Ahuja           M 40-44    356/557     1:12:20   10:28     2:17:05
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4501  Stan Meininger         M 50-54    183/333     1:14:16   10:28     2:17:06
4502  Rebecca Ryan           F 30-34   399/1103     1:11:26   10:28     2:17:06
4503  Julie Dalga            F 18-24    355/844     1:11:55   10:28     2:17:06
4504  Matthew Ryan           M 25-29    377/593     1:11:27   10:28     2:17:06
4505  Rene' Stack            F 35-39    294/987     1:10:48   10:28     2:17:07
4506  Wendy Nolan            F 35-39    295/987     1:10:36   10:28     2:17:07
4507  Odette Perez           F 40-44    254/891     1:12:08   10:29     2:17:08
4508  Leslie Bellar          F 30-34   400/1103     1:14:49   10:29     2:17:08
4509  Kimberly Broughton     F 30-34   401/1103     1:13:31   10:29     2:17:08
4510  Jacob Horn             M 18-24    250/341     1:14:43   10:29     2:17:10
4511  Elaine Cohen           F 50-54     74/479     1:15:54   10:29     2:17:10
4512  Elizabeth Lienhart     F 25-29   463/1235     1:12:25   10:29     2:17:11
4513  Linzy Parrett          F 18-24    356/844     1:11:50   10:29     2:17:11
4514  Mae Miller             F 45-49    162/712     1:14:20   10:29     2:17:11
4515  Craig Bond             M 40-44    357/557     1:10:01   10:29     2:17:12
4516  Jeff Beerman           M 45-49    266/434     1:13:10   10:29     2:17:12
4517  Angela Meyer           F 45-49    163/712     1:14:08   10:29     2:17:13
4518  Kasie Elmore           F 35-39    296/987     1:13:10   10:29     2:17:13
4519  Ashley Etter           F 25-29   464/1235     1:09:26   10:29     2:17:13
4520  Alycia Moller          F 25-29   465/1235     1:11:16   10:29     2:17:14
4521  Scott Unwin            M 35-39    370/585     1:11:51   10:29     2:17:14
4522  Rosalee Unwin          F 30-34   402/1103     1:11:51   10:29     2:17:14
4523  Louise Candrey         F 50-54     75/479     1:12:38   10:29     2:17:14
4524  Brandee Zacharias      F 25-29   466/1235     1:12:27   10:29     2:17:15
4525  Lauren Strittmatter    F 25-29   467/1235     1:10:55   10:29     2:17:15
4526  Linda Hendershot       F 50-54     76/479     1:12:42   10:29     2:17:15
4527  Emily Lorentz          F 25-29   468/1235     1:09:19   10:29     2:17:15
4528  Martine Enselme        F 40-44    255/891     1:14:28   10:29     2:17:15
4529  Takeshi Suda           M 40-44    358/557     1:07:33   10:29     2:17:16
4530  Leigh Pearce           F 50-54     77/479     1:14:08   10:29     2:17:17
4531  Mark Lemon             M 18-24    251/341     1:16:08   10:29     2:17:18
4532  Angela Fahey           F 40-44    256/891     1:11:48   10:29     2:17:18
4533  Nathan Eten            M 25-29    378/593     1:14:04   10:29     2:17:19
4534  Kelly Houlihan         F 35-39    297/987     1:11:49   10:29     2:17:19
4535  Sharron Thornton       F 45-49    164/712     1:09:48   10:29     2:17:19
4536  Jennifer Bunn          F 30-34   403/1103     1:13:30   10:29     2:17:19
4537  Kristy Pryor           F 30-34   404/1103     1:12:30   10:30     2:17:21
4538  Beth Dumbauld          F 35-39    298/987     1:14:33   10:30     2:17:21
4539  Jay Kappes             M 45-49    267/434     1:12:08   10:30     2:17:22
4540  Megan De Sola          F 35-39    299/987     1:10:32   10:30     2:17:22
4541  Mike Mannix            M 25-29    379/593     1:11:53   10:30     2:17:23
4542  Cathy Doxsey           F 55-59     24/302     1:16:14   10:30     2:17:24
4543  Jeremy Metz            M 25-29    380/593     1:11:16   10:30     2:17:24
4544  Jeramy Massey          F 35-39    300/987     1:10:41   10:30     2:17:25
4545  Zachary Ballinger      M 25-29    381/593     1:07:21   10:30     2:17:25
4546  Jeffrey Jansen         M 40-44    359/557     1:10:08   10:30     2:17:26
4547  Jeffrey Lammers        M 35-39    371/585     1:10:57   10:30     2:17:26
4548  Sharon Thomas          F 40-44    257/891     1:12:25   10:30     2:17:26
4549  Eileen Luebbe          F 18-24    357/844     1:17:41   10:30     2:17:26
4550  Amy Lammers            F 35-39    301/987     1:10:56   10:30     2:17:26
4551  Amy Neltner            F 35-39    302/987     1:15:24   10:30     2:17:27
4552  Shena Bailey           F 18-24    358/844     1:11:55   10:30     2:17:27
4553  Renee Dey              F 45-49    165/712     1:12:04   10:30     2:17:27
4554  Ashley Henry           F 18-24    359/844     1:00:40   10:30     2:17:27
4555  Raymond Panko          M 40-44    360/557     1:12:48   10:30     2:17:27
4556  Melissa Warncke        F 35-39    303/987     1:13:47   10:30     2:17:28
4557  Jennifer Neu           F 30-34   405/1103     1:10:34   10:30     2:17:28
4558  Sheila Gueterman       F 40-44    258/891     1:17:07   10:30     2:17:28
4559  Kelly McFall           F 18-24    360/844     1:12:47   10:30     2:17:29
4560  Elisabeth Ampthor      F 18-24    361/844     1:12:34   10:30     2:17:29
4561  Jeff List              M 45-49    268/434     1:13:12   10:30     2:17:29
4562  Scott King             M 35-39    372/585     1:11:28   10:30     2:17:29
4563  Stephanie Mishler      F 35-39    304/987     1:14:42   10:30     2:17:29
4564  Kathleen Ohara         F 35-39    305/987     1:09:53   10:30     2:17:29
4565  Erin Harper            F 25-29   469/1235               10:30     2:17:29
4566  Phil Douglas           M 25-29    382/593     1:11:28   10:30     2:17:30
4567  Eric Williams          M 50-54    184/333     1:07:23   10:30     2:17:30
4568  Adam Bankovich         M 25-29    383/593     1:13:37   10:30     2:17:30
4569  Linda Kunze            F 50-54     78/479     1:10:20   10:30     2:17:31
4570  Chris Cushman          M 30-34    436/641     1:15:19   10:30     2:17:31
4571  Grace Barton           F 18-24    362/844     1:13:40   10:30     2:17:31
4572  Lindsey Bertram        F 18-24    363/844     1:14:51   10:30     2:17:31
4573  Stef Cushman           F 30-34   406/1103     1:15:21   10:30     2:17:31
4574  Aimee Mau              F 35-39    306/987     1:12:05   10:30     2:17:32
4575  Roseanne McKay         F 50-54     79/479     1:15:00   10:30     2:17:32
4576  John Feldman           M 45-49    269/434     1:12:42   10:30     2:17:33
4577  Andrew Van Erp         M 35-39    373/585     1:12:42   10:30     2:17:34
4578  Brittany Roesel        F 18-24    364/844     1:13:30   10:31     2:17:34
4579  Emily Beyoglides       F 18-24    365/844     1:10:10   10:31     2:17:34
4580  Scott Burchett         M 40-44    361/557     1:12:17   10:31     2:17:35
4581  Chad Strahan           M 40-44    362/557     1:14:51   10:31     2:17:35
4582  April Kettlewell       F 40-44    259/891     1:11:43   10:31     2:17:35
4583  Jason Litmer           M 35-39    374/585     1:12:17   10:31     2:17:35
4584  Thomas Arsenault       M 40-44    363/557     1:13:05   10:31     2:17:35
4585  Sarah Orr              F 25-29   470/1235     1:08:28   10:31     2:17:36
4586  Charles Goettke        M 40-44    364/557     1:11:06   10:31     2:17:36
4587  Karen Donawerth        F 25-29   471/1235     1:17:02   10:31     2:17:36
4588  Ann Lo                 F 25-29   472/1235     1:11:24   10:31     2:17:37
4589  Heidi Hinnenkamp       F 18-24    366/844     1:10:48   10:31     2:17:38
4590  Jordan Nedderman       M 25-29    384/593     1:10:48   10:31     2:17:38
4591  Emily Sylvester        F 18-24    367/844     1:12:17   10:31     2:17:39
4592  Kevin Smith            M 30-34    437/641     1:09:42   10:31     2:17:40
4593  Cara Disalvo           F 30-34   407/1103     1:15:15   10:31     2:17:40
4594  Elizabeth Foy          F 18-24    368/844     1:08:09   10:31     2:17:40
4595  Mary Werner            F 30-34   408/1103     1:15:15   10:31     2:17:40
4596  Jim Vance              M 60-64     35/127     1:10:20   10:31     2:17:40
4597  Jeffrey Taylor         M 45-49    270/434     1:11:46   10:31     2:17:41
4598  Patrick Lafley         M 35-39    375/585               10:31     2:17:41
4599  Jutta Lafley           F 35-39    307/987               10:31     2:17:41
4600  Corey Long             F 18-24    369/844     1:11:00   10:31     2:17:41
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4601  Allen Miller           M 60-64     36/127     1:11:10   10:31     2:17:42
4602  Theresa Hartmann       F 40-44    260/891     1:12:48   10:31     2:17:42
4603  Katherine Crowther     F 40-44    261/891     1:12:48   10:31     2:17:42
4604  Betsy Mullin           F 35-39    308/987               10:31     2:17:42
4605  Brad Hamblen           M 30-34    438/641     1:13:38   10:31     2:17:43
4606  Gary Key               M 60-64     37/127     1:10:38   10:31     2:17:43
4607  Johnny Wilson          M 50-54    185/333     1:05:44   10:31     2:17:43
4608  Brandi Pash            F 30-34   409/1103     1:14:41   10:31     2:17:44
4609  Krista Howard          F 40-44    262/891     1:11:21   10:31     2:17:45
4610  James Cameron          M 40-44    365/557     1:15:49   10:31     2:17:45
4611  Kelly Gadd             F 18-24    370/844     1:11:56   10:31     2:17:45
4612  Dan Capek              M 40-44    366/557     1:13:15   10:31     2:17:46
4613  Megan Nowak            F 18-24    371/844     1:12:25   10:31     2:17:46
4614  Kevin Quinn            M 35-39    376/585     1:09:54   10:31     2:17:47
4615  Steve Hamm             M 55-59    110/244     1:12:33   10:31     2:17:47
4616  Emily Woeste           F 30-34   410/1103     1:12:59   10:31     2:17:47
4617  Carrie Powers          F 30-34   411/1103     1:12:59   10:32     2:17:47
4618  Julie Courter          F 35-39    309/987     1:09:06   10:32     2:17:47
4619  Alison Cress           F 18-24    372/844     1:10:50   10:32     2:17:48
4620  Ashley Lawson          F 25-29   473/1235     1:16:25   10:32     2:17:48
4621  Steven Pappas          M 30-34    439/641     1:05:37   10:32     2:17:48
4622  Jennifer Gerig         F 35-39    310/987     1:14:48   10:32     2:17:48
4623  Ann Dalton             F 18-24    373/844     1:10:42   10:32     2:17:49
4624  Jason Simpson          M 30-34    440/641     1:12:08   10:32     2:17:50
4625  Michael Bailey         M 35-39    377/585     1:15:24   10:32     2:17:50
4626  Kelly Fening           F 18-24    374/844     1:08:45   10:32     2:17:50
4627  Donald Dobrindt        M 45-49    271/434     1:08:45   10:32     2:17:50
4628  John Bailey            M 40-44    367/557     1:15:24   10:32     2:17:50
4629  Donna Longsworth       F 45-49    166/712     1:13:39   10:32     2:17:50
4630  Laura Lee Evans        F 45-49    167/712     1:13:22   10:32     2:17:50
4631  Shaun Bailey           M 40-44    368/557     1:15:24   10:32     2:17:50
4632  Lisa Fledderjohann     F 30-34   412/1103     1:09:42   10:32     2:17:50
4633  Ellie Devlin           F 14-17     31/101     1:11:48   10:32     2:17:50
4634  Meghan Finke           F 14-17     32/101     1:11:48   10:32     2:17:51
4635  Anna Heeman            F 25-29   474/1235     1:09:43   10:32     2:17:51
4636  Micah Oertel           F 35-39    311/987     1:14:17   10:32     2:17:51
4637  Julianne Broxterman    F 55-59     25/302     1:14:57   10:32     2:17:51
4638  John Schwander         M 45-49    272/434     1:14:00   10:32     2:17:52
4639  Melanie Litteral       F 18-24    375/844     1:14:28   10:32     2:17:52
4640  Beth Clayton           F 40-44    263/891     1:14:17   10:32     2:17:52
4641  Andrea Schwander       F 18-24    376/844     1:14:00   10:32     2:17:52
4642  Nitza Pinilla-Foster   F 35-39    312/987     1:12:35   10:32     2:17:53
4643  Amanda Milliron        F 35-39    313/987     1:12:55   10:32     2:17:53
4644  Juan Santana           M 25-29    385/593     1:12:36   10:32     2:17:54
4645  Rebecca Koehl          F 35-39    314/987     1:12:36   10:32     2:17:54
4646  Emily Meyer            F 25-29   475/1235     1:14:33   10:32     2:17:55
4647  Cheryl Chaney          F 40-44    264/891     1:09:17   10:32     2:17:55
4648  Erin Walsh             F 25-29   476/1235     1:14:36   10:32     2:17:55
4649  Carole Foster          F 55-59     26/302     1:14:47   10:32     2:17:55
4650  Sarah Jarboe           F 30-34   413/1103     1:10:28   10:32     2:17:55
4651  Kevin Walsh            M 25-29    386/593     1:14:34   10:32     2:17:56
4652  Charles Hughes         M 25-29    387/593     1:11:53   10:32     2:17:56
4653  Amy Pond               F 30-34   414/1103     1:13:20   10:32     2:17:56
4654  Daniel Hughes          M 55-59    111/244     1:11:52   10:32     2:17:57
4655  Marisa Richter         F 18-24    377/844     1:12:24   10:32     2:17:57
4656  Lam Dang               M 25-29    388/593     1:13:53   10:32     2:17:58
4657  Rebekah Gash           F 25-29   477/1235     1:12:35   10:32     2:17:58
4658  Jessica Sparks         F 30-34   415/1103     1:12:35   10:32     2:17:58
4659  Jessica McVey          F 30-34   416/1103     1:14:56   10:32     2:17:58
4660  Aubrey Lehman          F 25-29   478/1235     1:18:04   10:32     2:17:59
4661  Donna Higham           F 45-49    168/712     1:16:27   10:32     2:17:59
4662  Jason Hogue            M 30-34    441/641     1:12:16   10:32     2:17:59
4663  Kathy Stichnot         F 50-54     80/479     1:13:32   10:32     2:17:59
4664  Krystin Mullins        F 18-24    378/844     1:09:12   10:32     2:17:59
4665  Daniel Spence          M 35-39    378/585     1:08:28   10:33     2:18:00
4666  Dan Stichnot           M 50-54    186/333     1:13:33   10:33     2:18:00
4667  Jennifer Jones         F 25-29   479/1235     1:14:00   10:33     2:18:00
4668  Erin Kiely             F 25-29   480/1235     1:14:46   10:33     2:18:00
4669  Chad Helriggle         M 35-39    379/585     1:12:16   10:33     2:18:01
4670  Kevin Pater            M 25-29    389/593     1:06:57   10:33     2:18:01
4671  Cynthia Stith          F 30-34   417/1103     1:12:16   10:33     2:18:01
4672  Karen Phegley          F 45-49    169/712     1:15:05   10:33     2:18:01
4673  Ryan Colburn           M 35-39    380/585     1:14:09   10:33     2:18:01
4674  Vinod Naga             M 35-39    381/585     1:14:09   10:33     2:18:01
4675  Brandi Poole           F 35-39    315/987     1:10:52   10:33     2:18:02
4676  Blaine Menke           F 18-24    379/844     1:11:09   10:33     2:18:03
4677  Kory Lyons             M 35-39    382/585     1:12:59   10:33     2:18:03
4678  Steve Richardson       M 40-44    369/557     1:15:41   10:33     2:18:03
4679  Kristi Brendlinger     F 18-24    380/844     1:08:57   10:33     2:18:03
4680  Molly Beerman          F 45-49    170/712     1:13:32   10:33     2:18:04
4681  Mark Reder             M 45-49    273/434     1:08:35   10:33     2:18:05
4682  Dan Lynch              M 40-44    370/557     1:12:59   10:33     2:18:05
4683  Missy Block            F 40-44    265/891     1:11:57   10:33     2:18:06
4684  Elizabeth Coburn       F 30-34   418/1103     1:07:10   10:33     2:18:06
4685  Samantha McCargar      F 40-44    266/891     1:12:22   10:33     2:18:06
4686  Allyson Barham         F 18-24    381/844     1:11:40   10:33     2:18:07
4687  Mike Stafford          M 25-29    390/593     1:13:25   10:33     2:18:07
4688  Eric Dill              M 30-34    442/641     1:09:09   10:33     2:18:07
4689  Laura Culbertson       F 25-29   481/1235     1:14:18   10:33     2:18:07
4690  Sarah Ryan             F 25-29   482/1235     1:12:46   10:33     2:18:09
4691  Andrea Wunder          F 25-29   483/1235     1:13:07   10:33     2:18:09
4692  Kristina Sukup         F 25-29   484/1235     1:11:58   10:33     2:18:09
4693  Laura Ferguson         F 40-44    267/891     1:06:18   10:33     2:18:09
4694  Patrick Hipple         M 35-39    383/585     1:12:54   10:33     2:18:09
4695  Jennifer Hensley       F 35-39    316/987     1:14:01   10:33     2:18:09
4696  Caleb Davis            M 25-29    391/593     1:11:59   10:33     2:18:10
4697  Joseph May             M 35-39    384/585     1:15:22   10:33     2:18:10
4698  Jack Armstrong         M 40-44    371/557     1:14:56   10:33     2:18:10
4699  Kelly Jamison          M 25-29    392/593     1:09:44   10:33     2:18:11
4700  Tobia Stinson          F 35-39    317/987     1:14:32   10:33     2:18:11
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4701  Keith Kucler           M 45-49    274/434     1:11:55   10:33     2:18:12
4702  Sally Gaburo           F 45-49    171/712     1:14:57   10:33     2:18:13
4703  Chad Fannin            M 35-39    385/585     1:13:38   10:34     2:18:13
4704  Tammy Koepnick         F 50-54     81/479     1:14:38   10:34     2:18:14
4705  Nina Itrich            F 50-54     82/479     1:13:44   10:34     2:18:14
4706  Robert Jeffries        M 35-39    386/585     1:07:59   10:34     2:18:14
4707  Kathy Hupp             F 40-44    268/891     1:15:12   10:34     2:18:16
4708  Bridgette Schneider    F 30-34   419/1103     1:12:29   10:34     2:18:16
4709  Jennifer Henderson     F 35-39    318/987     1:14:11   10:34     2:18:17
4710  Sarah Hackett          F 18-24    382/844     1:16:06   10:34     2:18:18
4711  Dan Schwartz           M 60-64     38/127     1:15:14   10:34     2:18:18
4712  Michelle Fox           F 25-29   485/1235     1:13:16   10:34     2:18:18
4713  James Osler            M 45-49    275/434     1:14:54   10:34     2:18:18
4714  Miriam Morris          F 18-24    383/844     1:11:09   10:34     2:18:19
4715  My Tien Duong          F 35-39    319/987     1:13:35   10:34     2:18:19
4716  Carla Dreyer           F 35-39    320/987     1:09:46   10:34     2:18:20
4717  Kristen Price          F 25-29   486/1235     1:09:50   10:34     2:18:20
4718  Jeanette Bowman        F 40-44    269/891     1:13:11   10:34     2:18:20
4719  Joseph Snow            M 55-59    112/244     1:12:56   10:34     2:18:20
4720  Michelle McGrath       F 40-44    270/891     1:13:02   10:34     2:18:20
4721  Marysue Baker          F 50-54     83/479     1:12:03   10:34     2:18:21
4722  Dustin Mitchell        M 14-17      46/79     1:06:28   10:34     2:18:22
4723  Christine Peterson     F 45-49    172/712     1:13:22   10:34     2:18:22
4724  Lisa Mays              F 40-44    271/891     1:13:22   10:34     2:18:22
4725  Sandy Wessel           F 35-39    321/987     1:14:40   10:34     2:18:23
4726  Joel Johnston          M 45-49    276/434               10:34     2:18:23
4727  Chris Owsiany          M 25-29    393/593     1:14:53   10:34     2:18:23
4728  Janet Ratliff          F 40-44    272/891     1:11:43   10:34     2:18:23
4729  Jamie Marsh-Spalding   F 25-29   487/1235     1:11:43   10:34     2:18:24
4730  Kelly Cassiere         F 40-44    273/891     1:08:59   10:34     2:18:24
4731  Alisha Lawrence        F 18-24    384/844     1:15:41   10:34     2:18:24
4732  Craig Yeager           M 35-39    387/585     1:08:16   10:35     2:18:26
4733  Ron Ballinger          M 40-44    372/557     1:13:02   10:35     2:18:27
4734  Meredith Donato        F 30-34   420/1103     1:12:27   10:35     2:18:27
4735  Carrie Lichtenberg     F 40-44    274/891     1:10:45   10:35     2:18:27
4736  Michelle Peeden        F 18-24    385/844     1:16:06   10:35     2:18:27
4737  Amy Bottiggi           F 35-39    322/987     1:14:15   10:35     2:18:28
4738  Dawn Rogers            F 45-49    173/712     1:13:30   10:35     2:18:28
4739  Meredith Krueger       F 18-24    386/844     1:13:11   10:35     2:18:29
4740  Adrienne Krueger       F 18-24    387/844     1:13:12   10:35     2:18:29
4741  Jen Breo               F 30-34   421/1103     1:15:09   10:35     2:18:29
4742  Brigitte Budion        F 18-24    388/844     1:09:05   10:35     2:18:29
4743  Amy Decker             F 45-49    174/712     1:13:01   10:35     2:18:30
4744  Lesley Bostain         F 40-44    275/891     1:12:39   10:35     2:18:31
4745  Emily Storring         F 45-49    175/712     1:14:45   10:35     2:18:31
4746  Amy Edwards            F 30-34   422/1103     1:15:55   10:35     2:18:31
4747  Shulamite Wan          F 25-29   488/1235     1:13:01   10:35     2:18:32
4748  Wayne Bauman           M 65-69       7/46     1:14:21   10:35     2:18:32
4749  Daniel Bathalter       M 45-49    277/434     1:10:57   10:35     2:18:34
4750  Emily Jones            F 25-29   489/1235     1:17:46   10:35     2:18:34
4751  Steven Hey             M 50-54    187/333     1:14:13   10:35     2:18:35
4752  Lauren Lin             F 35-39    323/987     1:15:46   10:35     2:18:36
4753  Janet Strecker         F 50-54     84/479     1:12:08   10:35     2:18:36
4754  Kara Schmit            F 18-24    389/844     1:12:25   10:35     2:18:36
4755  Jennifer Huang         F 25-29   490/1235     1:15:46   10:35     2:18:37
4756  Kimiharu Terada        M 35-39    388/585     1:14:32   10:35     2:18:38
4757  Cassandra Wilson       F 40-44    276/891     1:14:38   10:35     2:18:39
4758  Kelsey McDowell        F 14-17     33/101     1:08:31   10:36     2:18:39
4759  Marlana McDowell       F 18-24    390/844     1:08:32   10:36     2:18:39
4760  Jeanette Kiely         F 30-34   423/1103     1:14:01   10:36     2:18:39
4761  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M 30-34    443/641     1:10:04   10:36     2:18:40
4762  Nadine Heithaus        F 45-49    176/712     1:10:33   10:36     2:18:41
4763  Chris Reazer           M 18-24    252/341     1:13:20   10:36     2:18:41
4764  Pam Schrand            F 18-24    391/844     1:09:28   10:36     2:18:41
4765  Eric Pouncy            M 35-39    389/585     1:14:31   10:36     2:18:41
4766  Janet Dreyer           F 45-49    177/712     1:10:25   10:36     2:18:41
4767  Jeff Phillips          M 50-54    188/333     1:10:01   10:36     2:18:41
4768  Hannie Fisher Kovac    F 30-34   424/1103     1:14:25   10:36     2:18:42
4769  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/27     1:09:40   10:36     2:18:42
4770  Davida Krueger         F 25-29   491/1235     1:15:36   10:36     2:18:42
4771  Jacob Wegrzyn          M 25-29    394/593     1:08:21   10:36     2:18:42
4772  Michelle Bloom         F 25-29   492/1235     1:11:53   10:36     2:18:43
4773  Victoria Auer          F 18-24    392/844     1:11:33   10:36     2:18:43
4774  Priscilla Cummins      F 30-34   425/1103     1:12:14   10:36     2:18:43
4775  Erin Webb              F 30-34   426/1103     1:12:15   10:36     2:18:44
4776  Robert Garlock         M 50-54    189/333     1:14:36   10:36     2:18:45
4777  Lisa Dugan             F 40-44    277/891     1:14:51   10:36     2:18:46
4778  Debbie Reich           F 40-44    278/891     1:14:37   10:36     2:18:46
4779  Linda Rhodes           F 45-49    178/712     1:18:11   10:36     2:18:46
4780  Sarah Potter           F 30-34   427/1103     1:12:46   10:36     2:18:46
4781  Charles Babb           M 35-39    390/585     1:16:41   10:36     2:18:46
4782  Lindsay Ennis          F 50-54     85/479     1:14:37   10:36     2:18:46
4783  John Janesch           M 40-44    373/557     1:14:04   10:36     2:18:48
4784  Roberta Janesch        F 35-39    324/987     1:14:03   10:36     2:18:48
4785  John Rohr              M 45-49    278/434     1:14:37   10:36     2:18:48
4786  Dawn Lucas             F 25-29   493/1235     1:13:53   10:36     2:18:48
4787  Sara Davis             F 30-34   428/1103     1:12:15   10:36     2:18:48
4788  Sharon Olthaus         F 30-34   429/1103     1:13:21   10:36     2:18:49
4789  Darran Froman          M 40-44    374/557               10:36     2:18:49
4790  Leslie Chasteen        F 18-24    393/844     1:13:49   10:36     2:18:49
4791  Patricia Liddiard      F 45-49    179/712     1:10:49   10:36     2:18:49
4792  Amanda Miller          F 30-34   430/1103     1:15:25   10:36     2:18:50
4793  Elizabeth Thurman      F 35-39    325/987     1:12:54   10:36     2:18:50
4794  Jim Lehner             M 60-64     39/127     1:12:04   10:36     2:18:51
4795  Jason Nolan            M 35-39    391/585     1:13:41   10:36     2:18:52
4796  Bob Bowman             M 40-44    375/557     1:12:14   10:36     2:18:52
4797  Karen Brassfield       F 45-49    180/712     1:13:48   10:37     2:18:53
4798  Michael Beech          M 45-49    279/434     1:13:22   10:37     2:18:53
4799  Sandy Van Curen        F 45-49    181/712     1:13:12   10:37     2:18:54
4800  Natalie Wolf           F 45-49    182/712     1:13:11   10:37     2:18:54
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4801  Zack Hangauer          M 65-69       8/46     1:13:36   10:37     2:18:54
4802  Jeff Shoemaker         M 40-44    376/557     1:15:26   10:37     2:18:54
4803  Amy Maliborski         F 35-39    326/987     1:12:43   10:37     2:18:54
4804  Jane Temple            F 40-44    279/891     1:12:57   10:37     2:18:56
4805  Steven Kaplow          M 55-59    113/244     1:14:25   10:37     2:18:56
4806  Cheryl Lee             F 30-34   431/1103     1:11:38   10:37     2:18:56
4807  Amber McVey            F 35-39    327/987               10:37     2:18:57
4808  Connie Schmitt         F 35-39    328/987     1:07:55   10:37     2:18:57
4809  Maria Chambers         F 18-24    394/844     1:14:00   10:37     2:18:59
4810  Jim McKale             M 35-39    392/585               10:37     2:18:59
4811  Leroy Sanborn          M 65-69       9/46     1:15:27   10:37     2:18:59
4812  Steve Kirby            M 45-49    280/434     1:15:45   10:37     2:19:01
4813  Hank Overkamp          M 40-44    377/557     1:13:01   10:37     2:19:01
4814  Don Versteeg           M 55-59    114/244     1:14:17   10:37     2:19:02
4815  Brian Herman           M 50-54    190/333     1:12:53   10:37     2:19:02
4816  Jessica Hatfield       F 30-34   432/1103     1:13:38   10:37     2:19:02
4817  Don Adkins             M 30-34    444/641     1:11:23   10:37     2:19:02
4818  Catherine Trickey      F 45-49    183/712     1:14:02   10:37     2:19:02
4819  Dave Hatfield          M 30-34    445/641     1:13:38   10:37     2:19:03
4820  John Roflow            M 25-29    395/593     1:11:41   10:37     2:19:03
4821  Emily Roflow           F 25-29   494/1235     1:11:40   10:37     2:19:03
4822  Cati Molnar            F 25-29   495/1235     1:15:23   10:37     2:19:03
4823  Dena Thayer            F 35-39    329/987     1:13:29   10:37     2:19:03
4824  Tyler Corcoran         M 18-24    253/341     1:15:28   10:37     2:19:03
4825  Steven Thayer          M 40-44    378/557     1:13:30   10:37     2:19:03
4826  Holly Visser           F 35-39    330/987     1:09:44   10:37     2:19:03
4827  Erica Corcoran         F 25-29   496/1235     1:15:29   10:37     2:19:03
4828  Anne Maness            F 40-44    280/891     1:15:03   10:37     2:19:04
4829  Robert Igoe            M 40-44    379/557     1:11:08   10:37     2:19:04
4830  Rob Schramm            M 65-69      10/46     1:15:03   10:37     2:19:04
4831  Mark Gray              M 45-49    281/434     1:11:08   10:37     2:19:05
4832  Kathleen Jay           F 18-24    395/844     1:14:47   10:37     2:19:05
4833  Janie Simonton         F 18-24    396/844     1:17:15   10:38     2:19:06
4834  Sydney Bauer           F 18-24    397/844     1:17:15   10:38     2:19:07
4835  Chariti Moon           F 30-34   433/1103     1:13:24   10:38     2:19:07
4836  Tonya Stevie           F 35-39    331/987     1:12:30   10:38     2:19:07
4837  Jessica Miller         F 25-29   497/1235     1:15:24   10:38     2:19:07
4838  Kathy Wallace          F 50-54     86/479     1:13:24   10:38     2:19:07
4839  Jamie Zupka            F 25-29   498/1235     1:13:46   10:38     2:19:07
4840  Brian Lenhart          M 25-29    396/593     1:15:48   10:38     2:19:08
4841  Kathy Caswell          F 30-34   434/1103     1:12:06   10:38     2:19:08
4842  Melinda Robison        F 30-34   435/1103     1:12:06   10:38     2:19:08
4843  Joseph Zirkelbach      M 30-34    446/641     1:13:12   10:38     2:19:09
4844  Katie Taylor           F 18-24    398/844     1:10:56   10:38     2:19:09
4845  Angela Dugan           F 25-29   499/1235     1:14:35   10:38     2:19:10
4846  Danielle Martz         F 18-24    399/844     1:08:57   10:38     2:19:10
4847  Melissa Cosgrove       F 30-34   436/1103     1:16:41   10:38     2:19:11
4848  Hannah Robertson       F 18-24    400/844     1:13:10   10:38     2:19:12
4849  Heather Alexander      F 35-39    332/987     1:11:56   10:38     2:19:12
4850  Rick Bohnke            M 55-59    115/244     1:09:39   10:38     2:19:12
4851  Jennifer Caudill       F 30-34   437/1103     1:10:05   10:38     2:19:12
4852  Kristen Smith          F 35-39    333/987     1:11:30   10:38     2:19:13
4853  Heidi Schisel          F 30-34   438/1103     1:17:17   10:38     2:19:13
4854  Stephanie Maguire      F 35-39    334/987     1:12:27   10:38     2:19:14
4855  Brandon Richards       M 25-29    397/593     1:15:33   10:38     2:19:15
4856  Elise Strecker         F 18-24    401/844     1:12:15   10:38     2:19:16
4857  Kristopher Kellinghaus M 25-29    398/593     1:12:22   10:38     2:19:16
4858  Alain MacAi            M 45-49    282/434     1:12:01   10:38     2:19:16
4859  Angie Cahill           F 25-29   500/1235     1:11:48   10:38     2:19:16
4860  Clara Hartlaub         F 25-29   501/1235     1:11:49   10:38     2:19:16
4861  Michelle Umbaugh       F 30-34   439/1103     1:16:08   10:38     2:19:17
4862  David Kreiner          M 55-59    116/244     1:13:25   10:38     2:19:17
4863  Timothy Umbaugh        M 30-34    447/641     1:16:08   10:38     2:19:17
4864  Rosemary Low           F 50-54     87/479     1:15:29   10:38     2:19:17
4865  Rose Nebel             F 18-24    402/844     1:12:44   10:38     2:19:17
4866  Lauren Ebbert          F 18-24    403/844     1:12:44   10:38     2:19:17
4867  Eryn Speed             F 25-29   502/1235     1:13:47   10:38     2:19:18
4868  Renee Stivers          F 40-44    281/891     1:12:35   10:38     2:19:18
4869  Bonita Toponak         F 35-39    335/987     1:13:45   10:39     2:19:19
4870  Sarah Lockwood-Taylor  F 40-44    282/891     1:16:54   10:39     2:19:19
4871  Mohan Sukhai           M 40-44    380/557     1:12:59   10:39     2:19:19
4872  Yoko Matsumoto         F 40-44    283/891     1:13:57   10:39     2:19:19
4873  Sharen Barboza         F 40-44    284/891     1:13:20   10:39     2:19:19
4874  Katey Riesing          F 30-34   440/1103     1:13:20   10:39     2:19:19
4875  Gina Brausch           F 35-39    336/987     1:15:03   10:39     2:19:19
4876  Elizabeth Crandall     F 18-24    404/844     1:11:52   10:39     2:19:19
4877  Trish Richey           F 30-34   441/1103     1:13:19   10:39     2:19:20
4878  Lisa Scott             F 45-49    184/712     1:12:36   10:39     2:19:20
4879  Angela Grunkemeyer     F 25-29   503/1235     1:10:11   10:39     2:19:20
4880  Elizabeth Mushaben     F 25-29   504/1235     1:19:39   10:39     2:19:20
4881  Rebecca Hobbs          F 25-29   505/1235     1:14:04   10:39     2:19:20
4882  Courtney Rice          F 25-29   506/1235     1:13:02   10:39     2:19:20
4883  Jeni Thomas            F 35-39    337/987     1:15:04   10:39     2:19:20
4884  Sarah Meyer            F 25-29   507/1235     1:09:44   10:39     2:19:21
4885  Vaughn Harrison        M 45-49    283/434     1:13:19   10:39     2:19:21
4886  Kelly Gates            F 35-39    338/987     1:10:37   10:39     2:19:21
4887  Rachel Johns           F 30-34   442/1103     1:14:09   10:39     2:19:21
4888  Alethea Busken         F 35-39    339/987     1:14:09   10:39     2:19:21
4889  Caroline Jordan        F 25-29   508/1235     1:13:47   10:39     2:19:22
4890  Megh Jennings          F 25-29   509/1235     1:13:42   10:39     2:19:22
4891  Bridget Rice           F 40-44    285/891     1:08:21   10:39     2:19:23
4892  Shawn Vincel           M 40-44    381/557     1:14:50   10:39     2:19:24
4893  Claire Gillespie       F 25-29   510/1235     1:15:56   10:39     2:19:24
4894  Susan Welch            F 55-59     27/302     1:13:21   10:39     2:19:24
4895  Lindsey Meyer          F 25-29   511/1235     1:16:15   10:39     2:19:25
4896  Scott Meyer            M 25-29    399/593     1:16:15   10:39     2:19:26
4897  Barbara Kocsis         F 50-54     88/479     1:14:19   10:39     2:19:26
4898  Melissa Greissing      F 35-39    340/987     1:12:32   10:39     2:19:26
4899  Christina Singer       F 40-44    286/891     1:12:43   10:39     2:19:27
4900  Adam Waugh             M 25-29    400/593     1:13:45   10:39     2:19:27
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4901  Cristina Waugh         F 25-29   512/1235     1:13:45   10:39     2:19:27
4902  Jonathan Taylor        M 25-29    401/593     1:10:56   10:39     2:19:27
4903  Jenny Thomas           F 35-39    341/987     1:12:39   10:39     2:19:28
4904  Frank Liegibel         M 50-54    191/333     1:13:12   10:39     2:19:28
4905  William Wang           M 25-29    402/593     1:10:51   10:39     2:19:29
4906  Karen Goodman          F 45-49    185/712     1:11:03   10:39     2:19:29
4907  Tiehong Huang          F 45-49    186/712     1:11:06   10:39     2:19:29
4908  Emily Hess             F 18-24    405/844     1:15:59   10:39     2:19:29
4909  Sandra Krebs           F 40-44    287/891     1:16:00   10:39     2:19:30
4910  Emily Lewis            F 25-29   513/1235     1:11:00   10:40     2:19:32
4911  Mary Daulton           F 30-34   443/1103     1:12:09   10:40     2:19:32
4912  Jennifer Kennedy       F 30-34   444/1103     1:12:50   10:40     2:19:33
4913  Ellen Heine            F 35-39    342/987     1:11:17   10:40     2:19:34
4914  Mary Elliott           F 25-29   514/1235     1:11:05   10:40     2:19:34
4915  Molly Mooney           F 14-17     34/101     1:16:21   10:40     2:19:34
4916  Carol Schwanholt       F 55-59     28/302     1:12:16   10:40     2:19:34
4917  Benjamin Hall          M 30-34    448/641     1:16:23   10:40     2:19:35
4918  Jennifer Hall          F 25-29   515/1235     1:16:24   10:40     2:19:35
4919  Lindy Tomawis          F 25-29   516/1235     1:19:34   10:40     2:19:35
4920  Zach Wilson            M 18-24    254/341     1:14:54   10:40     2:19:35
4921  Lauren Stafford        F 25-29   517/1235     1:14:31   10:40     2:19:36
4922  David Spaulding        M 30-34    449/641     1:14:00   10:40     2:19:36
4923  Brian Newberg          M 40-44    382/557     1:09:37   10:40     2:19:36
4924  Gina Adkins            F 40-44    288/891     1:10:19   10:40     2:19:37
4925  April Beachy           F 35-39    343/987     1:14:36   10:40     2:19:37
4926  Monika Nunez           F 25-29   518/1235     1:15:46   10:40     2:19:38
4927  Vicki Robinson         F 30-34   445/1103     1:14:48   10:40     2:19:38
4928  Anthony Campbell       M 40-44    383/557     1:08:50   10:40     2:19:39
4929  Beth Koenig            F 45-49    187/712     1:14:23   10:40     2:19:39
4930  Molly Koenig           F 18-24    406/844     1:14:23   10:40     2:19:39
4931  Carrie Weisbecker      F 25-29   519/1235     1:16:27   10:40     2:19:39
4932  Randall Strong         M 60-64     40/127     1:13:21   10:40     2:19:40
4933  Kathleen McCloud       F 25-29   520/1235     1:16:26   10:40     2:19:40
4934  Terri Winkle           F 40-44    289/891     1:14:29   10:40     2:19:40
4935  Patty Billett          F 45-49    188/712     1:14:11   10:40     2:19:41
4936  Marcia Troknya         F 35-39    344/987     1:11:39   10:40     2:19:41
4937  Jennifer Stager        F 25-29   521/1235     1:11:18   10:40     2:19:41
4938  John Stager            M 40-44    384/557     1:11:18   10:40     2:19:42
4939  Brandi Schultz         F 18-24    407/844     1:13:40   10:40     2:19:42
4940  John Bludworth         M 45-49    284/434     1:13:16   10:40     2:19:42
4941  Michael Hauck          M 50-54    192/333     1:10:37   10:40     2:19:44
4942  Chris Kulick           M 45-49    285/434     1:14:38   10:41     2:19:45
4943  Cynthia Trangenstein   F 50-54     89/479     1:13:53   10:41     2:19:45
4944  Chet Closson           M 25-29    403/593     1:15:06   10:41     2:19:46
4945  Nicole Edwards         F 25-29   522/1235     1:14:35   10:41     2:19:47
4946  David Edwards          M 25-29    404/593     1:14:36   10:41     2:19:47
4947  Erin Ertter            F 25-29   523/1235     1:11:25   10:41     2:19:47
4948  Emily Lemmons          F 30-34   446/1103     1:14:13   10:41     2:19:47
4949  Tom Koskinaris         M 65-69      11/46               10:41     2:19:49
4950  Travis Kern            M 30-34    450/641     1:11:05   10:41     2:19:50
4951  Jessica Schachleiter   F 30-34   447/1103     1:14:13   10:41     2:19:50
4952  Paulette Ference       F 30-34   448/1103     1:15:14   10:41     2:19:51
4953  Theresa Urban          F 25-29   524/1235     1:14:57   10:41     2:19:52
4954  Jennifer Winther       F 14-17     35/101     1:16:42   10:41     2:19:53
4955  Michael Veeneman       M 30-34    451/641     1:11:35   10:41     2:19:53
4956  Patty Kroell           F 50-54     90/479     1:13:32   10:41     2:19:53
4957  Clayton Irwin          M 25-29    405/593     1:13:52   10:41     2:19:53
4958  Eric Haaser            M 35-39    393/585     1:13:06   10:41     2:19:54
4959  S Nikki Haaser         F 30-34   449/1103     1:13:07   10:41     2:19:54
4960  Mike Kunze             M 35-39    394/585     1:14:54   10:41     2:19:55
4961  Madeleine Mullee       F 18-24    408/844     1:15:01   10:41     2:19:56
4962  Trisha Gettelfinger    F 40-44    290/891     1:14:46   10:41     2:19:56
4963  Sandy Smith            F 30-34   450/1103     1:16:12   10:41     2:19:56
4964  Will Burroughs         M 25-29    406/593     1:14:53   10:41     2:19:56
4965  Sean Lee               M 18-24    255/341     1:11:24   10:41     2:19:57
4966  Karen Monea            F 45-49    189/712     1:11:35   10:41     2:19:57
4967  John Mobley            M 45-49    286/434     1:09:28   10:41     2:19:57
4968  Gregory Meckes         M 30-34    452/641     1:11:09   10:41     2:19:57
4969  Erin Jamieson          F 35-39    345/987     1:14:49   10:41     2:19:57
4970  Annah Mitchell         F 35-39    346/987     1:17:43   10:41     2:19:57
4971  Chris Foltz            M 35-39    395/585     1:14:28   10:42     2:19:58
4972  Katie Plew             F 18-24    409/844     1:12:21   10:42     2:19:59
4973  Dan Fields             M 45-49    287/434     1:11:55   10:42     2:19:59
4974  Wendy Pozniak          F 25-29   525/1235     1:12:20   10:42     2:19:59
4975  Ellen Nagy             F 50-54     91/479     1:16:55   10:42     2:20:00
4976  Guillaume Blancher     M 30-34    453/641     1:14:13   10:42     2:20:01
4977  Karen Stahl            F 55-59     29/302               10:42     2:20:01
4978  Jon Moffitt            M 40-44    385/557     1:14:47   10:42     2:20:01
4979  Kimberly Hollie        F 25-29   526/1235     1:09:12   10:42     2:20:01
4980  Roger Delott           M 50-54    193/333     1:16:09   10:42     2:20:01
4981  Jean Woll              F 45-49    190/712     1:14:16   10:42     2:20:01
4982  Jeff Hebeler           M 45-49    288/434     1:11:04   10:42     2:20:04
4983  Liz Phillips           F 30-34   451/1103     1:09:29   10:42     2:20:04
4984  Dianne Phillips        F 50-54     92/479     1:14:48   10:42     2:20:04
4985  Rachel Achesinski      F 25-29   527/1235     1:13:54   10:42     2:20:05
4986  Linda Mildon           F 60-64     11/165     1:13:21   10:42     2:20:05
4987  Ann Turner             F 35-39    347/987     1:16:51   10:42     2:20:05
4988  Erica Bennett          F 18-24    410/844     1:15:02   10:42     2:20:06
4989  William Grein          M 35-39    396/585     1:11:18   10:42     2:20:06
4990  Kelly Early            M 45-49    289/434     1:18:42   10:42     2:20:06
4991  Shelly Early           F 40-44    291/891     1:18:42   10:42     2:20:07
4992  Eric Grombala          M 50-54    194/333     1:14:38   10:42     2:20:07
4993  Christopher Schorr     M 35-39    397/585     1:11:19   10:42     2:20:07
4994  Sabrina Piombo         F 40-44    292/891     1:12:31   10:42     2:20:07
4995  Alejandro Del Pino     M 40-44    386/557     1:09:26   10:42     2:20:07
4996  Bob Obert              M 60-64     41/127               10:42     2:20:08
4997  Richard Bennett        M 50-54    195/333     1:15:01   10:42     2:20:08
4998  Linda Dexter           F 50-54     93/479     1:13:56   10:42     2:20:09
4999  Therese Weisenburger   F 25-29   528/1235     1:11:24   10:42     2:20:09
5000  Lynda Schnedl          F 40-44    293/891     1:10:00   10:42     2:20:09
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5001  Stephanie Younger      F 30-34   452/1103     1:18:31   10:42     2:20:10
5002  Byron Wade             M 25-29    407/593     1:09:55   10:42     2:20:10
5003  Teresa Long            F 40-44    294/891     1:11:48   10:42     2:20:10
5004  Michelle Boyd          F 35-39    348/987     1:11:48   10:42     2:20:10
5005  Amy Glover             F 40-44    295/891     1:11:56   10:42     2:20:10
5006  Bryan Kimble           M 30-34    454/641     1:13:55   10:43     2:20:11
5007  Jennifer Szostek       F 30-34   453/1103     1:11:57   10:43     2:20:11
5008  Carrie Stewart         F 35-39    349/987     1:13:00   10:43     2:20:11
5009  Emily Kimble           F 30-34   454/1103     1:13:55   10:43     2:20:11
5010  Cheri Gerrein          F 35-39    350/987     1:13:25   10:43     2:20:11
5011  Michelle Weisman       F 30-34   455/1103     1:13:28   10:43     2:20:12
5012  Tammy Emmert           F 45-49    191/712     1:09:38   10:43     2:20:12
5013  Theresa Eichhold       F 18-24    411/844     1:16:20   10:43     2:20:13
5014  Steve Woodley          M 50-54    196/333     1:17:03   10:43     2:20:14
5015  Matthew Hill           M 30-34    455/641     1:14:43   10:43     2:20:14
5016  Eddie Johnson          M 45-49    290/434     1:14:51   10:43     2:20:14
5017  Angie Devlin           F 55-59     30/302     1:15:56   10:43     2:20:17
5018  Kelly Peraino          F 30-34   456/1103     1:12:34   10:43     2:20:17
5019  Kerry Rindler          F 18-24    412/844     1:16:06   10:43     2:20:17
5020  Joanna Romer           F 18-24    413/844     1:16:05   10:43     2:20:18
5021  Anita Fouch            F 40-44    296/891     1:15:26   10:43     2:20:18
5022  Eric Spivey            M 35-39    398/585     1:15:33   10:43     2:20:19
5023  James Yeagley Jr       M 40-44    387/557     1:14:35   10:43     2:20:19
5024  Jim Bulach             M 45-49    291/434     1:13:12   10:43     2:20:20
5025  Amy Brophy             F 45-49    192/712     1:09:56   10:43     2:20:20
5026  Paul Brophy            M 45-49    292/434     1:09:55   10:43     2:20:21
5027  Mark Riesenbeck        M 40-44    388/557     1:11:20   10:43     2:20:21
5028  Cheryl Link            F 45-49    193/712     1:13:45   10:43     2:20:22
5029  George Lueking         M 60-64     42/127     1:14:39   10:43     2:20:22
5030  Alex Lopez             M 40-44    389/557     1:11:28   10:43     2:20:22
5031  Julia Wilking          F 30-34   457/1103     1:14:23   10:44     2:20:24
5032  Annabelle Park         F 30-34   458/1103     1:11:06   10:44     2:20:25
5033  Jennifer Hillenbrand   F 35-39    351/987     1:11:47   10:44     2:20:25
5034  Alex Weber             M 30-34    456/641     1:08:15   10:44     2:20:25
5035  Dawn Webb              F 35-39    352/987     1:11:07   10:44     2:20:26
5036  Lynne Wysong           F 50-54     94/479     1:15:56   10:44     2:20:26
5037  Kate Zembrodt          F 40-44    297/891     1:12:28   10:44     2:20:26
5038  Alisa Casile-Palazzo   F 45-49    194/712     1:14:16   10:44     2:20:27
5039  Rich Mathias           M 40-44    390/557     1:12:41   10:44     2:20:28
5040  Kylie Klinger          F 18-24    414/844     1:08:20   10:44     2:20:28
5041  Chris Huffman          M 30-34    457/641     1:16:12   10:44     2:20:30
5042  Jim Cato               M 40-44    391/557     1:16:12   10:44     2:20:30
5043  Patrick Wright         M 25-29    408/593     1:07:25   10:44     2:20:30
5044  Libby Barr             F 35-39    353/987     1:17:28   10:44     2:20:30
5045  Kelly Gray             F 45-49    195/712     1:13:43   10:44     2:20:31
5046  Breanna Justus         F 18-24    415/844     1:09:34   10:44     2:20:31
5047  Greg Linfert           M 40-44    392/557     1:20:47   10:44     2:20:31
5048  Jessica Hartley        F 30-34   459/1103     1:16:19   10:44     2:20:32
5049  Kimi Koslovsky         F 18-24    416/844     1:15:00   10:44     2:20:32
5050  Nicole Blaize          F 18-24    417/844     1:14:32   10:44     2:20:33
5051  Alzira Leques          F 30-34   460/1103     1:07:53   10:44     2:20:33
5052  Andrew Nuxoll          M 30-34    458/641     1:17:01   10:44     2:20:34
5053  Kelly Dobos            F 30-34   461/1103     1:13:29   10:44     2:20:35
5054  Scott Wilson           M 35-39    399/585     1:13:04   10:44     2:20:36
5055  Mary Freitas           F 40-44    298/891     1:12:41   10:44     2:20:36
5056  Terry Dyer             M 55-59    117/244     1:14:16   10:44     2:20:36
5057  Sky Shelby             M 45-49    293/434     1:12:58   10:44     2:20:36
5058  Lisa Thrush            F 50-54     95/479     1:12:56   10:44     2:20:37
5059  Nancy George           F 35-39    354/987     1:13:33   10:45     2:20:37
5060  Maria Virost           F 18-24    418/844     1:14:50   10:45     2:20:37
5061  Erin Gartner           F 25-29   529/1235     1:13:24   10:45     2:20:37
5062  Eric Vonbusch          M 30-34    459/641     1:12:57   10:45     2:20:38
5063  Nicole Sullivan        NO AGE       13/27     1:15:54   10:45     2:20:39
5064  Kelly McKenzie         F 40-44    299/891     1:15:22   10:45     2:20:40
5065  Jason Packham          NO AGE       14/27     1:15:53   10:45     2:20:40
5066  Liz Weide              F 18-24    419/844     1:20:07   10:45     2:20:41
5067  Pamela Rickling        F 40-44    300/891     1:15:15   10:45     2:20:41
5068  Heath Rickling         M 35-39    400/585     1:15:16   10:45     2:20:41
5069  Brett Beilfuss         M 30-34    460/641     1:14:56   10:45     2:20:41
5070  Michele Preston        F 40-44    301/891     1:13:44   10:45     2:20:41
5071  Jackson Parker         M 18-24    256/341     1:15:17   10:45     2:20:42
5072  Krista Simonsen        F 40-44    302/891     1:14:40   10:45     2:20:42
5073  Patricia Ritter        F 35-39    355/987     1:11:10   10:45     2:20:42
5074  Angie Searer           F 40-44    303/891     1:16:15   10:45     2:20:42
5075  Heather Kirby          F 25-29   530/1235     1:16:21   10:45     2:20:43
5076  Pam Murphy             F 30-34   462/1103     1:12:03   10:45     2:20:43
5077  David Millman          M 25-29    409/593     1:14:43   10:45     2:20:43
5078  Margaux Millman        F 25-29   531/1235     1:14:43   10:45     2:20:44
5079  Ginger Nally           F 40-44    304/891     1:12:56   10:45     2:20:44
5080  Kate Burrow            F 18-24    420/844     1:08:20   10:45     2:20:44
5081  Jennifer Schwab        F 35-39    356/987     1:13:38   10:45     2:20:45
5082  William Collins        M 35-39    401/585     1:13:49   10:45     2:20:45
5083  David Bowman           M 35-39    402/585     1:14:55   10:45     2:20:45
5084  Beth Rolfes            F 30-34   463/1103     1:13:00   10:45     2:20:46
5085  Alec Michael           M 14-17      47/79     1:14:55   10:45     2:20:46
5086  Bethany Bell           F 25-29   532/1235     1:12:30   10:45     2:20:46
5087  Cynthia Hasken         F 35-39    357/987     1:13:38   10:45     2:20:46
5088  Colleen Bowman         F 35-39    358/987     1:14:56   10:45     2:20:47
5089  Robert Hsu             M 25-29    410/593     1:12:31   10:45     2:20:47
5090  Bill Rouse             M 30-34    461/641     1:09:58   10:45     2:20:47
5091  Tina Glass             F 40-44    305/891     1:16:51   10:45     2:20:47
5092  Jim Simpson            M 25-29    411/593     1:18:49   10:45     2:20:47
5093  Melissa Werbrich       F 30-34   464/1103     1:11:23   10:45     2:20:48
5094  Suzanne Nieman         F 30-34   465/1103     1:16:29   10:45     2:20:48
5095  William Beuke          M 65-69      12/46     1:16:22   10:45     2:20:48
5096  Lindsey Elder          F 25-29   533/1235     1:16:44   10:45     2:20:48
5097  Nicole Parham          F 35-39    359/987     1:13:25   10:45     2:20:49
5098  Landon Kelly           M 25-29    412/593     1:16:45   10:45     2:20:49
5099  Brynne Williams        F 25-29   534/1235     1:12:20   10:45     2:20:49
5100  Lindsey Noth           F 18-24    421/844     1:14:43   10:45     2:20:50
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5101  Mo Jennings            F 50-54     96/479     1:17:14   10:46     2:20:50
5102  Jill Golinski          F 30-34   466/1103     1:17:34   10:46     2:20:50
5103  Heather Hutchinson     F 40-44    306/891     1:15:10   10:46     2:20:52
5104  Matt Germann           M 25-29    413/593     1:14:30   10:46     2:20:52
5105  Leeann Reckner         F 18-24    422/844     1:13:54   10:46     2:20:53
5106  Lisa Slone             F 35-39    360/987     1:12:52   10:46     2:20:53
5107  Simone Waller          F 18-24    423/844     1:14:58   10:46     2:20:55
5108  Deanna Uhl             F 30-34   467/1103     1:19:55   10:46     2:20:55
5109  Kristine Hall          F 40-44    307/891     1:13:14   10:46     2:20:55
5110  Victoria Farmer        F 30-34   468/1103     1:15:04   10:46     2:20:56
5111  Roy Youngmann          M 55-59    118/244     1:10:16   10:46     2:20:57
5112  Jamie Scaccia          F 25-29   535/1235     1:12:47   10:46     2:20:58
5113  Jennifer Shinkle       F 25-29   536/1235     1:16:28   10:46     2:20:58
5114  Sarah Buchhalter       F 30-34   469/1103     1:14:33   10:46     2:20:58
5115  Megan Copas            F 30-34   470/1103     1:15:28   10:46     2:20:59
5116  Mark Gartner           M 55-59    119/244     1:10:48   10:46     2:21:00
5117  Kristen Galloway       F 18-24    424/844     1:08:40   10:46     2:21:00
5118  Justin Rice            M 18-24    257/341     1:08:40   10:46     2:21:00
5119  Leah Wilson            F 30-34   471/1103     1:14:30   10:46     2:21:01
5120  Erin Kelly             F 18-24    425/844     1:12:50   10:46     2:21:01
5121  Laura Runck            F 25-29   537/1235     1:12:40   10:46     2:21:02
5122  Elizabeth Moore        F 30-34   472/1103     1:15:39   10:46     2:21:02
5123  Rachel Thompson        F 25-29   538/1235     1:10:41   10:46     2:21:02
5124  Brian Yahne            M 35-39    403/585     1:12:35   10:46     2:21:03
5125  Steve Molter           M 30-34    462/641     1:15:40   10:47     2:21:04
5126  Samantha Kling         F 18-24    426/844     1:11:45   10:47     2:21:06
5127  David Lohrum           M 50-54    197/333     1:14:38   10:47     2:21:06
5128  David Meyn             M 35-39    404/585     1:13:52   10:47     2:21:07
5129  Jamie Cecil            F 40-44    308/891     1:15:54   10:47     2:21:07
5130  Susan Hall             F 30-34   473/1103     1:14:23   10:47     2:21:07
5131  Ray Baldner            M 60-64     43/127     1:13:20   10:47     2:21:07
5132  Gregory Engelhard      M 40-44    393/557     1:13:38   10:47     2:21:08
5133  Marc Ravenscraft       M 30-34    463/641     1:13:52   10:47     2:21:08
5134  David Mebius           M 30-34    464/641     1:13:00   10:47     2:21:08
5135  Bobby Reed             M 50-54    198/333     1:15:48   10:47     2:21:09
5136  Lisa Caplan            F 45-49    196/712     1:15:48   10:47     2:21:09
5137  Kenneth Krumm          M 30-34    465/641     1:14:13   10:47     2:21:09
5138  Greg Cain              M 40-44    394/557     1:17:10   10:47     2:21:09
5139  Chris Ahlman           M 25-29    414/593     1:17:10   10:47     2:21:10
5140  Nicole Roedersheimer   F 30-34   474/1103     1:14:49   10:47     2:21:10
5141  Kathryn Magenheim      F 40-44    309/891     1:13:37   10:47     2:21:10
5142  Anne Petrocelli        F 45-49    197/712     1:13:37   10:47     2:21:10
5143  Jennifer Beck          F 40-44    310/891     1:15:15   10:47     2:21:10
5144  Rande Gaier            F 18-24    427/844     1:13:35   10:47     2:21:12
5145  Charles Washam         M 55-59    120/244     1:13:46   10:47     2:21:12
5146  Nora Hageman           F 35-39    361/987     1:14:11   10:47     2:21:13
5147  Andrea Bouldin         F 18-24    428/844     1:12:14   10:47     2:21:13
5148  Tricia Taylor          F 40-44    311/891     1:15:47   10:47     2:21:14
5149  Bill Hubler            M 60-64     44/127     1:14:19   10:47     2:21:15
5150  William Gerth          M 60-64     45/127     1:12:52   10:47     2:21:15
5151  Sara Bockhorn          F 35-39    362/987     1:15:47   10:47     2:21:15
5152  Angie Shoemaker        F 35-39    363/987     1:11:38   10:47     2:21:15
5153  Nicolas Gonzalez       M 25-29    415/593     1:07:37   10:47     2:21:15
5154  Erin Chuhak            F 18-24    429/844     1:16:11   10:48     2:21:16
5155  Jodie Schrage          F 25-29   539/1235     1:09:19   10:48     2:21:17
5156  Merrybeth McKee        F 25-29   540/1235     1:12:13   10:48     2:21:18
5157  Mary Schirmer          F 45-49    198/712     1:16:18   10:48     2:21:18
5158  Ashley Myers           F 18-24    430/844     1:14:25   10:48     2:21:18
5159  Lisa Frey              F 30-34   475/1103     1:11:14   10:48     2:21:19
5160  Allison Moser          F 30-34   476/1103     1:16:49   10:48     2:21:19
5161  Emily Clark            F 30-34   477/1103     1:17:44   10:48     2:21:19
5162  Heather Wasser         F 30-34   478/1103     1:18:59   10:48     2:21:20
5163  Anthony McAdow         M 35-39    405/585     1:12:10   10:48     2:21:20
5164  Kara Hardy             F 25-29   541/1235     1:19:26   10:48     2:21:20
5165  Colleen Hayes          F 50-54     97/479     1:15:07   10:48     2:21:20
5166  Ashley Dec             F 18-24    431/844     1:10:22   10:48     2:21:20
5167  Ellen Hannon           F 18-24    432/844     1:10:44   10:48     2:21:21
5168  Dan Driehaus           M 35-39    406/585     1:17:29   10:48     2:21:23
5169  Taylor Hiner           F 18-24    433/844     1:19:53   10:48     2:21:23
5170  Brad Brandt            M 50-54    199/333     1:13:32   10:48     2:21:24
5171  Susan Manauis          F 40-44    312/891     1:15:35   10:48     2:21:24
5172  Estle Hillard          M 50-54    200/333     1:10:13   10:48     2:21:24
5173  Denise Shomo           F 45-49    199/712     1:11:09   10:48     2:21:25
5174  Heather Roche          F 45-49    200/712     1:11:09   10:48     2:21:25
5175  Angie Allison          F 45-49    201/712     1:13:58   10:48     2:21:25
5176  Jean Kollstedt         F 55-59     31/302     1:10:33   10:48     2:21:26
5177  Jon Groh               M 40-44    395/557     1:12:30   10:48     2:21:26
5178  Timothy Manning        M 25-29    416/593     1:07:35   10:48     2:21:27
5179  Tracey Wilson          F 35-39    364/987     1:17:36   10:48     2:21:27
5180  Dee Garland            F 40-44    313/891     1:12:25   10:48     2:21:27
5181  Janelle Rusin          F 25-29   542/1235     1:13:03   10:48     2:21:27
5182  Charles Litteral       M 40-44    396/557     1:13:10   10:48     2:21:27
5183  Melissa Taylor         F 40-44    314/891     1:15:53   10:48     2:21:28
5184  Brian Goddard          M 45-49    294/434     1:17:01   10:48     2:21:29
5185  Maryann Dalton         F 30-34   479/1103     1:12:06   10:49     2:21:30
5186  Sarah Painer           F 30-34   480/1103     1:15:37   10:49     2:21:30
5187  Sean Hart              M 40-44    397/557     1:13:47   10:49     2:21:31
5188  Kristin Coppage        F 35-39    365/987     1:14:00   10:49     2:21:31
5189  Melissa Durr           F 40-44    315/891     1:16:58   10:49     2:21:32
5190  Patrick Wilson         M 35-39    407/585     1:17:36   10:49     2:21:32
5191  Kelly McDonald         F 35-39    366/987     1:09:16   10:49     2:21:32
5192  Carole Swartz          F 35-39    367/987     1:13:32   10:49     2:21:32
5193  Benjamin Carpenter     M 18-24    258/341     1:16:47   10:49     2:21:32
5194  Holly Martin           F 35-39    368/987     1:16:58   10:49     2:21:32
5195  Dan Hamilton           M 35-39    408/585     1:12:49   10:49     2:21:32
5196  Kari Carpenter         F 18-24    434/844     1:16:47   10:49     2:21:32
5197  Cindy Scherman         F 30-34   481/1103     1:13:05   10:49     2:21:33
5198  William Hanneken       M 55-59    121/244     1:14:19   10:49     2:21:33
5199  Matt Barczewski        M 25-29    417/593     1:15:11   10:49     2:21:33
5200  Lisa Courts            F 18-24    435/844     1:14:20   10:49     2:21:33
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5201  Laura Barczewski       F 25-29   543/1235     1:15:12   10:49     2:21:33
5202  Casey Boyer            F 30-34   482/1103     1:14:47   10:49     2:21:33
5203  Lindsey Boyer          F 25-29   544/1235     1:15:09   10:49     2:21:34
5204  Jill Budde             F 18-24    436/844     1:15:53   10:49     2:21:34
5205  Jennifer Freson        F 30-34   483/1103     1:15:53   10:49     2:21:34
5206  Jimmie Flores          M 40-44    398/557     1:13:21   10:49     2:21:34
5207  Joe Ritzel             M 45-49    295/434     1:09:48   10:49     2:21:36
5208  Sherri Chan            F 25-29   545/1235     1:13:11   10:49     2:21:36
5209  Laurie Ludeke          F 50-54     98/479     1:16:53   10:49     2:21:37
5210  Brett Priestman        M 25-29    418/593     1:12:33   10:49     2:21:37
5211  Kristen Wedzikowski    F 18-24    437/844     1:14:57   10:49     2:21:38
5212  Meg Stevenson          F 55-59     32/302     1:13:57   10:49     2:21:39
5213  Sherri Rutherford      F 50-54     99/479     1:11:18   10:49     2:21:40
5214  April Barcus           F 30-34   484/1103     1:13:59   10:49     2:21:40
5215  Christine Kelly        F 25-29   546/1235     1:14:30   10:49     2:21:40
5216  Sarah Flickinger       F 18-24    438/844     1:13:44   10:49     2:21:40
5217  Jen Lile               F 35-39    369/987     1:15:04   10:49     2:21:41
5218  Amy Bernard            F 30-34   485/1103     1:14:37   10:49     2:21:42
5219  Gilbert Linz           M 55-59    122/244     1:12:49   10:49     2:21:42
5220  Molly Mullinger        F 18-24    439/844     1:12:10   10:49     2:21:42
5221  Jody Linz              F 30-34   486/1103     1:12:49   10:49     2:21:42
5222  Amanda Thompson        F 25-29   547/1235     1:09:42   10:49     2:21:42
5223  Heidi Simons           F 40-44    316/891     1:16:51   10:50     2:21:43
5224  Kathleen Wright        F 30-34   487/1103     1:12:33   10:50     2:21:43
5225  Terry Huser            F 55-59     33/302     1:12:06   10:50     2:21:44
5226  Nichole Obermeyer      F 35-39    370/987     1:15:59   10:50     2:21:45
5227  Katie Schoener         F 18-24    440/844     1:13:50   10:50     2:21:46
5228  Jason Obermeyer        M 35-39    409/585     1:15:59   10:50     2:21:46
5229  Peg Scott              F 50-54    100/479     1:17:13   10:50     2:21:46
5230  Michael Bogden         M 25-29    419/593     1:13:52   10:50     2:21:46
5231  Vanessa Stahler        F 18-24    441/844     1:13:51   10:50     2:21:46
5232  Kimberly Longville     F 18-24    442/844     1:13:52   10:50     2:21:46
5233  Rick Wickstrom         M 50-54    201/333               10:50     2:21:47
5234  Jennifer Thomas        F 30-34   488/1103     1:14:04   10:50     2:21:47
5235  Stephanie Hupp         F 25-29   548/1235     1:13:39   10:50     2:21:48
5236  Beth Antonoplos        F 30-34   489/1103     1:15:06   10:50     2:21:49
5237  Julie Lehker           F 30-34   490/1103     1:15:40   10:50     2:21:49
5238  Krista Versteeg        F 18-24    443/844     1:14:18   10:50     2:21:49
5239  Christine Boehmer      F 40-44    317/891     1:13:42   10:50     2:21:49
5240  M Grace Lewis          F 25-29   549/1235     1:15:43   10:50     2:21:49
5241  Michael Boehmer        M 50-54    202/333     1:13:41   10:50     2:21:49
5242  Christina Thesing      F 25-29   550/1235     1:09:55   10:50     2:21:49
5243  Ann Neiheisel          F 30-34   491/1103     1:15:17   10:50     2:21:50
5244  Jennifer Sauser        F 30-34   492/1103     1:15:17   10:50     2:21:51
5245  Timothy Morehead       M 40-44    399/557     1:12:52   10:50     2:21:51
5246  Richard Merrill        M 45-49    296/434     1:09:12   10:50     2:21:52
5247  Alissa Wallace         F 18-24    444/844     1:18:26   10:50     2:21:52
5248  Brian Lynd             M 35-39    410/585     1:12:07   10:50     2:21:53
5249  Ted Peters             M 55-59    123/244     1:17:56   10:50     2:21:54
5250  Vicki Campbell         F 40-44    318/891     1:13:08   10:50     2:21:54
5251  Stephanie Jones        F 25-29   551/1235     1:12:02   10:50     2:21:55
5252  Beth Stahl             F 25-29   552/1235     1:15:06   10:50     2:21:55
5253  Heather Campbell       F 35-39    371/987     1:10:24   10:51     2:21:56
5254  Andrea Klusman         F 25-29   553/1235     1:15:11   10:51     2:21:56
5255  Ken Hollar             M 60-64     46/127     1:12:05   10:51     2:21:58
5256  Nancy Dawson           F 55-59     34/302     1:13:40   10:51     2:21:59
5257  Tommy Williams         M 35-39    411/585     1:13:47   10:51     2:21:59
5258  Stefanie Kremer        F 18-24    445/844     1:15:07   10:51     2:22:00
5259  Susan Petroff          F 35-39    372/987     1:13:41   10:51     2:22:00
5260  Bruce Martino          M 55-59    124/244     1:11:08   10:51     2:22:01
5261  Sarah Wilson           F 35-39    373/987     1:14:41   10:51     2:22:01
5262  Kenneth Guest          M 40-44    400/557     1:13:09   10:51     2:22:02
5263  Vivian Hubbs           F 40-44    319/891     1:14:01   10:51     2:22:03
5264  Kim Fuqua              F 40-44    320/891     1:13:40   10:51     2:22:03
5265  Vicki Tincher          F 25-29   554/1235     1:14:52   10:51     2:22:03
5266  Mitchell Happeney      M 18-24    259/341     1:05:44   10:51     2:22:06
5267  Tori Bruzese           F 50-54    101/479     1:15:37   10:51     2:22:06
5268  Anne Martina           F 55-59     35/302     1:15:34   10:51     2:22:06
5269  Kevin Wyatt            M 35-39    412/585     1:11:28   10:51     2:22:07
5270  Alena Gourley          F 25-29   555/1235     1:12:40   10:51     2:22:07
5271  Ronald Glass           M 30-34    466/641     1:13:21   10:51     2:22:08
5272  Emily Donaldson        F 18-24    446/844     1:15:24   10:52     2:22:09
5273  Bethany Venable        F 25-29   556/1235     1:15:23   10:52     2:22:09
5274  Elizabeth Vest         F 35-39    374/987     1:14:15   10:52     2:22:10
5275  Angi Lampkin           F 35-39    375/987     1:13:19   10:52     2:22:10
5276  Kelleah Mays           F 35-39    376/987     1:13:40   10:52     2:22:11
5277  Charlie Carroll        M 25-29    420/593     1:18:09   10:52     2:22:12
5278  Carrie Lyons           F 35-39    377/987     1:14:01   10:52     2:22:12
5279  Jon Moeller            M 45-49    297/434     1:16:01   10:52     2:22:13
5280  Mike Dimera            M 40-44    401/557     1:15:59   10:52     2:22:13
5281  Candace Pyun           F 18-24    447/844     1:18:41   10:52     2:22:15
5282  Lauren McHenry         F 18-24    448/844     1:18:42   10:52     2:22:15
5283  Mike Reddington        M 55-59    125/244     1:14:14   10:52     2:22:16
5284  Amy Brausch            F 40-44    321/891     1:14:07   10:52     2:22:16
5285  Guy Johnson            M 30-34    467/641     1:19:14   10:52     2:22:16
5286  Stephanie Goldfein     F 18-24    449/844     1:17:02   10:52     2:22:17
5287  Chris Brausch          M 40-44    402/557     1:14:07   10:52     2:22:17
5288  Jennifer Cornelius     F 35-39    378/987     1:15:47   10:52     2:22:20
5289  Jay Barton             M 50-54    203/333     1:13:39   10:52     2:22:21
5290  Christie Woodruff      F 35-39    379/987     1:16:31   10:52     2:22:21
5291  Alexis Harris          F 14-17     36/101     1:16:30   10:52     2:22:22
5292  Tracy Showalter        F 35-39    380/987     1:10:57   10:53     2:22:23
5293  Jessica Cameron        F 25-29   557/1235     1:14:50   10:53     2:22:24
5294  Wendy Koch             F 45-49    202/712     1:16:47   10:53     2:22:24
5295  Jacci Vallee           F 18-24    450/844     1:14:50   10:53     2:22:24
5296  Michael Bauschelt      M 45-49    298/434     1:14:04   10:53     2:22:24
5297  Mark Wilson            M 25-29    421/593     1:15:51   10:53     2:22:25
5298  Austin Plank           M 14-17      48/79     1:10:52   10:53     2:22:25
5299  Mark Smith             M 35-39    413/585     1:19:12   10:53     2:22:26
5300  Kathy Grossmann        F 40-44    322/891     1:20:21   10:53     2:22:26
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5301  Lee Jenkins            F 35-39    381/987     1:20:20   10:53     2:22:26
5302  Marcia Woolley         F 55-59     36/302     1:15:12   10:53     2:22:28
5303  Mike Mansour           M 40-44    403/557     1:18:52   10:53     2:22:28
5304  Jennifer Fowler        F 25-29   558/1235     1:10:45   10:53     2:22:29
5305  Darcy Plunkett         F 40-44    323/891     1:15:08   10:53     2:22:29
5306  Auriel Buchanan        F 18-24    451/844     1:18:29   10:53     2:22:29
5307  Marcus King            M 25-29    422/593     1:09:13   10:53     2:22:29
5308  Allison Caudill        F 18-24    452/844     1:12:46   10:53     2:22:29
5309  Julie Grill            F 35-39    382/987     1:10:53   10:53     2:22:30
5310  Amelia Pepper          F 30-34   493/1103     1:14:21   10:53     2:22:31
5311  Cassidy Staver         F 25-29   559/1235     1:17:19   10:53     2:22:31
5312  Chelsey Thompson       F 18-24    453/844     1:09:37   10:53     2:22:31
5313  Wendy Finke            F 50-54    102/479     1:13:01   10:53     2:22:32
5314  Amanda Terry           F 45-49    203/712     1:18:21   10:53     2:22:32
5315  Lidiany Gonzalez       F 25-29   560/1235     1:15:55   10:53     2:22:34
5316  Marla Cordray          F 25-29   561/1235     1:13:01   10:53     2:22:35
5317  Christine Wolski       F 25-29   562/1235     1:14:14   10:54     2:22:35
5318  Judy Kim               F 40-44    324/891     1:16:07   10:54     2:22:35
5319  Lori Himmelsbach       F 40-44    325/891     1:14:50   10:54     2:22:35
5320  John Kim               M 45-49    299/434     1:16:07   10:54     2:22:35
5321  Patti Paulett          F 45-49    204/712     1:15:57   10:54     2:22:35
5322  Jessica Postel         F 25-29   563/1235     1:17:20   10:54     2:22:35
5323  Meredith Steen         F 25-29   564/1235     1:17:20   10:54     2:22:35
5324  Nina Bedel             F 40-44    326/891     1:14:50   10:54     2:22:36
5325  Zach Yates             M 25-29    423/593     1:13:32   10:54     2:22:36
5326  Kara Yates             F 25-29   565/1235     1:13:33   10:54     2:22:36
5327  Nancy Guerrieri        F 30-34   494/1103     1:19:42   10:54     2:22:36
5328  Carolyn Misick         F 45-49    205/712     1:14:03   10:54     2:22:36
5329  Eric Humbert           M 45-49    300/434     1:19:42   10:54     2:22:37
5330  Daniel Hiser           M 25-29    424/593     1:11:52   10:54     2:22:37
5331  Jennifer Mueller       F 30-34   495/1103     1:17:00   10:54     2:22:37
5332  Jeffrey Dardinger      M 40-44    404/557     1:13:22   10:54     2:22:38
5333  Mandy McCormick        F 30-34   496/1103     1:15:46   10:54     2:22:38
5334  Charles Taylor         M 40-44    405/557     1:19:38   10:54     2:22:39
5335  Debra Hildebrand       F 45-49    206/712     1:15:24   10:54     2:22:39
5336  Janet Harden           F 30-34   497/1103     1:13:08   10:54     2:22:40
5337  Lisa Vollman           F 40-44    327/891     1:15:38   10:54     2:22:40
5338  Donna Hackman          F 45-49    207/712     1:15:47   10:54     2:22:41
5339  Cameron Fulcher        M 18-24    260/341     1:12:33   10:54     2:22:42
5340  Cynthia Geer           F 50-54    103/479     1:15:48   10:54     2:22:42
5341  Diane Stevens          F 50-54    104/479     1:15:48   10:54     2:22:42
5342  Laura Langenhop        F 18-24    454/844     1:14:39   10:54     2:22:42
5343  Kate Courtney          F 18-24    455/844     1:15:48   10:54     2:22:42
5344  Lisa Roa               F 30-34   498/1103     1:15:40   10:54     2:22:43
5345  Heidi Neltner          F 30-34   499/1103     1:15:50   10:54     2:22:44
5346  Sandy Mitofsky         F 35-39    383/987     1:14:26   10:54     2:22:47
5347  Julia Noack            F 25-29   566/1235     1:15:59   10:55     2:22:48
5348  Brad Noack             M 30-34    468/641     1:15:59   10:55     2:22:48
5349  Jill Dobler            F 18-24    456/844     1:17:17   10:55     2:22:48
5350  Michael Dault          M 50-54    204/333     1:13:15   10:55     2:22:50
5351  Jackie Armstrong       F 40-44    328/891     1:14:16   10:55     2:22:51
5352  Barry Williams         M 60-64     47/127     1:13:20   10:55     2:22:51
5353  Melissa Krumpelman     F 40-44    329/891     1:15:23   10:55     2:22:52
5354  Stacy Humphrey         F 35-39    384/987     1:14:01   10:55     2:22:53
5355  Greg Tischler          M 40-44    406/557     1:15:53   10:55     2:22:53
5356  Michele Holthaus       F 45-49    208/712     1:12:50   10:55     2:22:53
5357  Caroline Keith         F 25-29   567/1235     1:14:17   10:55     2:22:53
5358  Jason Keith            M 30-34    469/641     1:14:16   10:55     2:22:54
5359  Becky Meehan           F 45-49    209/712     1:14:17   10:55     2:22:54
5360  Lindsey Brizzolara     F 25-29   568/1235     1:15:05   10:55     2:22:55
5361  Tim Glenn              M 40-44    407/557     1:18:13   10:55     2:22:55
5362  Andrea Conners         F 30-34   500/1103     1:17:28   10:55     2:22:56
5363  Suzanne Hanselman      F 45-49    210/712     1:17:28   10:55     2:22:56
5364  Doug Nicholas          M 30-34    470/641     1:17:29   10:55     2:22:57
5365  Joe Palencik Jr        M 55-59    126/244     1:11:40   10:55     2:22:59
5366  Anne Ryerson           F 30-34   501/1103     1:17:55   10:55     2:22:59
5367  Rachel Armstrong       F 25-29   569/1235     1:17:58   10:55     2:22:59
5368  Leanne Harrison        F 18-24    457/844     1:16:05   10:55     2:23:00
5369  Jeffrey Corbett        M 25-29    425/593     1:09:36   10:55     2:23:01
5370  Zach Lux               M 25-29    426/593     1:12:37   10:55     2:23:01
5371  Laura Obert            F 25-29   570/1235     1:15:45   10:56     2:23:02
5372  Ronald Dowers          M 45-49    301/434     1:14:44   10:56     2:23:02
5373  Tina Gutekunst         F 40-44    330/891     1:11:23   10:56     2:23:03
5374  John Flandermeyer      M 35-39    414/585     1:14:03   10:56     2:23:04
5375  Michael Ratchford      M 55-59    127/244     1:17:09   10:56     2:23:05
5376  Ariane Cybulskis       F 30-34   502/1103     1:15:20   10:56     2:23:06
5377  Jennifer Bush          F 30-34   503/1103     1:18:58   10:56     2:23:06
5378  Phil Ticer             M 50-54    205/333     1:11:31   10:56     2:23:06
5379  Steve Terry            M 45-49    302/434     1:12:53   10:56     2:23:07
5380  Stephanie Weingartner  F 30-34   504/1103     1:16:31   10:56     2:23:08
5381  Tom Bretz              M 60-64     48/127     1:15:07   10:56     2:23:08
5382  Kristen Hill           F 25-29   571/1235     1:16:30   10:56     2:23:08
5383  Lauren Lauzau          F 18-24    458/844     1:16:28   10:56     2:23:08
5384  Honora Aimone          F 40-44    331/891     1:13:30   10:56     2:23:08
5385  Cecilly Sears          F 30-34   505/1103     1:16:30   10:56     2:23:09
5386  Jessica Perry          F 18-24    459/844     1:13:36   10:56     2:23:09
5387  Lilly Yap              F 35-39    385/987     1:15:20   10:56     2:23:09
5388  Susan Felter           F 45-49    211/712     1:15:07   10:56     2:23:09
5389  Karen Behm             F 35-39    386/987     1:18:32   10:56     2:23:09
5390  Brandon Solano         M 40-44    408/557     1:14:34   10:56     2:23:10
5391  Holly Bader            F 50-54    105/479     1:15:26   10:56     2:23:10
5392  Kristen Naderer        F 30-34   506/1103     1:18:32   10:56     2:23:10
5393  Lynn Watts             F 50-54    106/479     1:15:10   10:56     2:23:12
5394  Lori Camp              F 40-44    332/891     1:16:05   10:56     2:23:14
5395  Dave Hechler           M 50-54    206/333     1:16:46   10:57     2:23:16
5396  Teri Hundley           F 45-49    212/712     1:15:26   10:57     2:23:16
5397  Jose Rojo              M 55-59    128/244     1:16:17   10:57     2:23:16
5398  Sarah Drewes           F 25-29   572/1235     1:17:00   10:57     2:23:16
5399  Stephanie Clark        F 25-29   573/1235     1:17:02   10:57     2:23:17
5400  Kimberly Smith         F 35-39    387/987     1:17:00   10:57     2:23:17
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5401  Eric Sayler            M 50-54    207/333     1:15:41   10:57     2:23:18
5402  Dale Haarman           M 55-59    129/244     1:15:19   10:57     2:23:18
5403  Ian Bolender           M 25-29    427/593     1:15:25   10:57     2:23:18
5404  Kelly Sweeney          F 18-24    460/844     1:16:06   10:57     2:23:18
5405  Amy Risch              F 25-29   574/1235     1:15:25   10:57     2:23:18
5406  Bonny Gilmore          F 45-49    213/712     1:14:37   10:57     2:23:18
5407  Tracy Bergeron         F 30-34   507/1103     1:13:58   10:57     2:23:19
5408  Brandon Finan          M 18-24    261/341     1:13:13   10:57     2:23:19
5409  Jamie Verdin           F 35-39    388/987     1:13:15   10:57     2:23:19
5410  Chad Cooper            M 40-44    409/557     1:19:17   10:57     2:23:19
5411  Drew Carson            M 18-24    262/341     1:13:13   10:57     2:23:21
5412  Bj Gallatin            F 55-59     37/302     1:14:41   10:57     2:23:22
5413  Sue Schuetter          F 40-44    333/891     1:15:35   10:57     2:23:23
5414  Lance Moran            M 18-24    263/341     1:16:25   10:57     2:23:24
5415  Sara Skubal            F 18-24    461/844     1:16:25   10:57     2:23:24
5416  Patricia Pawlikowski   F 35-39    389/987     1:15:36   10:57     2:23:24
5417  Megan Mulroy           F 25-29   575/1235     1:15:12   10:57     2:23:24
5418  Rebecca Luschek        F 18-24    462/844     1:13:58   10:57     2:23:24
5419  Robert Hendershot      M 50-54    208/333     1:12:38   10:57     2:23:25
5420  Marie Muehlenbein      F 50-54    107/479     1:16:51   10:57     2:23:25
5421  Thomas McMurtry        M 55-59    130/244     1:13:08   10:57     2:23:26
5422  Christy Victor         F 40-44    334/891     1:18:39   10:57     2:23:26
5423  Amy Joy                F 18-24    463/844     1:17:00   10:57     2:23:27
5424  Santina Kadle          F 25-29   576/1235     1:17:30   10:58     2:23:28
5425  Beth Wilson            F 35-39    390/987     1:14:39   10:58     2:23:28
5426  Mary Watts             F 40-44    335/891     1:15:36   10:58     2:23:29
5427  Lori Bergman           F 30-34   508/1103     1:15:36   10:58     2:23:29
5428  Alix Cross             F 45-49    214/712     1:13:13   10:58     2:23:30
5429  Chris Hooten           M 45-49    303/434     1:13:27   10:58     2:23:30
5430  Ashley Youkilis        F 25-29   577/1235     1:15:48   10:58     2:23:30
5431  Corey Bischoff         M 35-39    415/585     1:17:07   10:58     2:23:30
5432  Tiffany Wong           F 25-29   578/1235     1:16:53   10:58     2:23:31
5433  Victoria Bischoff      F 35-39    391/987     1:17:07   10:58     2:23:31
5434  Steve Weddle           M 35-39    416/585     1:19:01   10:58     2:23:32
5435  Nicole Kaufman         F 25-29   579/1235     1:17:47   10:58     2:23:32
5436  Austin Sandlin         M 14-17      49/79     1:11:43   10:58     2:23:33
5437  Nathan Ward            M 35-39    417/585     1:14:51   10:58     2:23:33
5438  Christina Hayes        F 25-29   580/1235     1:14:51   10:58     2:23:33
5439  Robb Webber            M 40-44    410/557     1:13:59   10:58     2:23:34
5440  Melissa Pressler       F 40-44    336/891     1:13:02   10:58     2:23:34
5441  Rob Wietholter         M 30-34    471/641     1:14:03   10:58     2:23:34
5442  Amy Pater              F 30-34   509/1103     1:14:04   10:58     2:23:35
5443  Luke Pater             M 30-34    472/641     1:14:04   10:58     2:23:35
5444  Beth Black             F 40-44    337/891     1:16:43   10:58     2:23:35
5445  Jill Hanson            F 35-39    392/987     1:15:17   10:58     2:23:36
5446  Megan O'Malley         F 18-24    464/844     1:16:38   10:58     2:23:37
5447  Desha Conn             F 30-34   510/1103     1:13:28   10:58     2:23:37
5448  Tim O'Malley           M 50-54    209/333     1:16:37   10:58     2:23:37
5449  Tiffany Robbins        F 25-29   581/1235     1:13:28   10:58     2:23:38
5450  Marla Hunter           F 35-39    393/987     1:16:18   10:58     2:23:38
5451  Diane Good             F 55-59     38/302     1:14:13   10:58     2:23:39
5452  Teresa Brand           F 50-54    108/479     1:14:10   10:58     2:23:39
5453  Heather Debruin        F 30-34   511/1103     1:16:52   10:58     2:23:39
5454  Alison Zocco           F 18-24    465/844     1:11:17   10:59     2:23:40
5455  Andrew Stetson         M 45-49    304/434     1:13:49   10:59     2:23:40
5456  Brian Lindsey          M 35-39    418/585     1:16:46   10:59     2:23:41
5457  Jamie Wheeler          F 35-39    394/987     1:17:01   10:59     2:23:41
5458  Mary Bryant            F 18-24    466/844     1:13:23   10:59     2:23:41
5459  Elizabeth Weingard     F 25-29   582/1235     1:15:51   10:59     2:23:42
5460  Rob Black              M 40-44    411/557     1:14:22   10:59     2:23:42
5461  Kasey Andrade          F 30-34   512/1103     1:17:37   10:59     2:23:42
5462  Frank Pianki           M 30-34    473/641     1:24:52   10:59     2:23:42
5463  Sharon Shaffer         F 45-49    215/712     1:13:06   10:59     2:23:43
5464  Matt Burton            M 25-29    428/593     1:17:07   10:59     2:23:43
5465  Jessica Killian        F 30-34   513/1103     1:16:22   10:59     2:23:44
5466  Terry Johnson          M 55-59    131/244     1:16:15   10:59     2:23:44
5467  Christopher Hermann    M 50-54    210/333     1:14:26   10:59     2:23:44
5468  Leo Geiselmayr         M 60-64     49/127     1:15:56   10:59     2:23:44
5469  Anthony Robinson       M 40-44    412/557     1:11:04   10:59     2:23:44
5470  Debbie Hickin          F 40-44    338/891     1:17:20   10:59     2:23:45
5471  Michelle Lowdermilk    F 45-49    216/712     1:17:20   10:59     2:23:45
5472  Nick Warner            M 25-29    429/593     1:13:10   10:59     2:23:45
5473  Jeff Warner            M 50-54    211/333     1:13:10   10:59     2:23:45
5474  Sarah Daulton          F 30-34   514/1103     1:13:27   10:59     2:23:47
5475  Mandy Singer           F 30-34   515/1103     1:11:04   10:59     2:23:48
5476  Kristina Reinstatler   F 30-34   516/1103     1:16:26   10:59     2:23:48
5477  Liz Adair              F 30-34   517/1103     1:17:01   10:59     2:23:48
5478  Beth Schneider         F 30-34   518/1103     1:17:01   10:59     2:23:48
5479  Kimberly Bauer         F 35-39    395/987     1:16:41   10:59     2:23:49
5480  Mitchell Lawson        M 18-24    264/341     1:13:12   10:59     2:23:49
5481  Tu Diep                F 35-39    396/987     1:16:07   10:59     2:23:50
5482  Cathy Barnes           F 25-29   583/1235     1:21:18   10:59     2:23:50
5483  Tyson Strickler        M 30-34    474/641     1:14:17   10:59     2:23:50
5484  Tess Cumpstone         F 18-24    467/844     1:12:21   10:59     2:23:52
5485  Alyssa Schabel         F 14-17     37/101     1:12:21   10:59     2:23:52
5486  Rhonda Powell          F 30-34   519/1103     1:13:14   10:59     2:23:52
5487  Renee Obert            F 45-49    217/712     1:13:18   10:59     2:23:52
5488  Cindy Butler           F 50-54    109/479     1:13:18   10:59     2:23:52
5489  Matthew Dibartola      M 25-29    430/593     1:13:43   10:59     2:23:52
5490  Walter Spiegel         M 50-54    212/333     1:13:12   10:59     2:23:53
5491  Robin Schwalbach       F 55-59     39/302     1:15:57   10:59     2:23:53
5492  Sarah Travis           F 18-24    468/844     1:15:35   10:59     2:23:53
5493  Mitchell Anscher       M 55-59    132/244     1:19:19   10:59     2:23:53
5494  Micheal Dibartola      M 18-24    265/341     1:13:43   10:59     2:23:53
5495  Kelly Henrici          F 45-49    218/712     1:16:56   11:00     2:23:53
5496  Jackqueline May        F 40-44    339/891     1:15:12   11:00     2:23:54
5497  David Jacobs           M 50-54    213/333     1:13:30   11:00     2:23:54
5498  Alex Dibartola         M 18-24    266/341     1:13:44   11:00     2:23:54
5499  Laura Wilson           F 18-24    469/844     1:16:06   11:00     2:23:54
5500  Rebekah Long           F 40-44    340/891     1:16:05   11:00     2:23:54
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5501  Maggie McCord          F 25-29   584/1235     1:16:38   11:00     2:23:55
5502  Emily Strausbaugh      F 30-34   520/1103     1:16:54   11:00     2:23:55
5503  Kelly Tegge            F 30-34   521/1103     1:16:53   11:00     2:23:55
5504  Sherri Bonamer         F 40-44    341/891     1:12:50   11:00     2:23:56
5505  Julianne Rose          F 40-44    342/891     1:12:50   11:00     2:23:56
5506  Michele Trainor        F 35-39    397/987     1:13:45   11:00     2:23:56
5507  Katherine Kiyosaki     F 18-24    470/844     1:16:51   11:00     2:23:56
5508  Jessica Fuhrman        F 25-29   585/1235     1:13:26   11:00     2:23:56
5509  Teresa Cook            F 35-39    398/987     1:16:32   11:00     2:23:56
5510  Lauren Heimert         F 18-24    471/844     1:16:51   11:00     2:23:57
5511  Nicholas Meeker        M 18-24    267/341     1:16:51   11:00     2:23:57
5512  Liz Catena             F 18-24    472/844     1:16:51   11:00     2:23:57
5513  Ryan Minser            M 25-29    431/593     1:14:06   11:00     2:23:57
5514  Troy Born              M 30-34    475/641     1:14:38   11:00     2:23:57
5515  Erin Obrien            F 50-54    110/479     1:16:29   11:00     2:23:58
5516  Stacy Vernon           F 25-29   586/1235     1:13:37   11:00     2:23:58
5517  Susan Osborn           F 50-54    111/479     1:15:15   11:00     2:23:58
5518  Lynn Hall              F 40-44    343/891     1:19:23   11:00     2:23:59
5519  Brandy Carver          F 30-34   522/1103     1:13:41   11:00     2:23:59
5520  Lisa Johnstone         F 40-44    344/891     1:15:02   11:00     2:24:00
5521  Brenna Seuch           F 18-24    473/844     1:13:42   11:00     2:24:00
5522  Shirish Agarwal        M 30-34    476/641     1:14:14   11:00     2:24:00
5523  Fuwei Chuang           M 30-34    477/641     1:12:09   11:00     2:24:01
5524  Rachelle Pinto         F 25-29   587/1235     1:19:27   11:00     2:24:01
5525  Chris Hamilton         M 30-34    478/641     1:16:14   11:00     2:24:02
5526  Patricia Balcom        F 45-49    219/712     1:14:44   11:00     2:24:02
5527  Madonna Boyers         F 30-34   523/1103     1:16:15   11:00     2:24:02
5528  Michael Vontsolos      M 55-59    133/244     1:13:08   11:00     2:24:02
5529  Jon Parker-Jones       M 40-44    413/557     1:13:41   11:00     2:24:02
5530  Kayla Shallenberger    F 18-24    474/844     1:13:40   11:00     2:24:03
5531  James Parker           M 45-49    305/434     1:16:05   11:00     2:24:04
5532  Marie Jacinto-Dearing  F 40-44    345/891     1:14:02   11:00     2:24:04
5533  Andrea Lalley          F 18-24    475/844     1:12:30   11:00     2:24:04
5534  Lauren Bass            F 18-24    476/844     1:16:26   11:00     2:24:05
5535  Joel Tantlinger        M 25-29    432/593     1:13:52   11:00     2:24:05
5536  Eric Moeves            M 30-34    479/641     1:14:15   11:00     2:24:05
5537  Noel Juett             F 30-34   524/1103     1:16:24   11:00     2:24:06
5538  Suzanne Sifri          F 45-49    220/712     1:15:13   11:01     2:24:07
5539  Timothy Jones          M 40-44    414/557     1:11:28   11:01     2:24:07
5540  Yasuhiro Aoyama        M 35-39    419/585     1:13:52   11:01     2:24:07
5541  Caitlin Presnell       F 18-24    477/844     1:22:01   11:01     2:24:08
5542  Holly Nichols          F 45-49    221/712     1:18:00   11:01     2:24:08
5543  Lacey Bierlein         F 25-29   588/1235     1:21:58   11:01     2:24:08
5544  Andy Brandell          M 35-39    420/585     1:11:19   11:01     2:24:08
5545  Lashell Long           F 30-34   525/1103     1:20:43   11:01     2:24:08
5546  Andrew Griesser        M 25-29    433/593     1:08:45   11:01     2:24:09
5547  Cara Mullane           F 25-29   589/1235     1:13:24   11:01     2:24:10
5548  Rt Vernal              M 25-29    434/593     1:13:24   11:01     2:24:10
5549  Jacek Zniszczol        M 25-29    435/593     1:14:59   11:01     2:24:10
5550  Laura Sanko            F 30-34   526/1103     1:20:20   11:01     2:24:10
5551  Daniel Evans           M 14-17      50/79     1:12:54   11:01     2:24:11
5552  Mary Kate Olson        F 18-24    478/844     1:16:51   11:01     2:24:11
5553  Kimberly Champa        F 30-34   527/1103     1:15:31   11:01     2:24:11
5554  Dennis Piatt           M 40-44    415/557     1:15:24   11:01     2:24:11
5555  Christine Losh         F 40-44    346/891     1:16:04   11:01     2:24:11
5556  Michelle Davis         F 30-34   528/1103     1:17:56   11:01     2:24:11
5557  Tammy Ahlbrand         F 35-39    399/987     1:15:21   11:01     2:24:12
5558  Byron Wade             M 55-59    134/244     1:15:18   11:01     2:24:12
5559  Erica Spitzig          F 30-34   529/1103     1:15:43   11:01     2:24:13
5560  Brent Patterson        M 30-34    480/641     1:15:43   11:01     2:24:13
5561  Elizabeth Keller       F 35-39    400/987     1:20:45   11:01     2:24:13
5562  Julie Reckley          F 50-54    112/479     1:14:08   11:01     2:24:13
5563  Robin Dobler           F 50-54    113/479     1:15:07   11:01     2:24:14
5564  Erin Hegner            F 18-24    479/844     1:18:42   11:01     2:24:14
5565  Charles Rubner         M 60-64     50/127     1:18:33   11:01     2:24:14
5566  Rebecca Rose           F 18-24    480/844               11:01     2:24:15
5567  Kristen Miller         F 25-29   590/1235     1:12:26   11:01     2:24:15
5568  Ashley Simpson         F 25-29   591/1235     1:14:46   11:01     2:24:15
5569  Gretchen Veling        F 35-39    401/987     1:14:31   11:01     2:24:15
5570  James Williams         M 25-29    436/593     1:10:24   11:01     2:24:16
5571  Cindy Fenstermaker     F 45-49    222/712     1:16:16   11:01     2:24:16
5572  Brittany Robertson     F 18-24    481/844     1:16:29   11:01     2:24:17
5573  Robert Barker          M 18-24    268/341     1:11:00   11:01     2:24:18
5574  Robert Hall            M 45-49    306/434               11:01     2:24:18
5575  Kathy Bowman           F 45-49    223/712     1:16:33   11:02     2:24:21
5576  Chris Singleton        M 35-39    421/585     1:15:37   11:02     2:24:22
5577  Jeff Barmore           M 40-44    416/557     1:13:08   11:02     2:24:23
5578  Nathan Clark           M 30-34    481/641     1:17:02   11:02     2:24:23
5579  Pam Shunk              F 40-44    347/891     1:15:26   11:02     2:24:23
5580  Nick Basch             M 25-29    437/593     1:22:03   11:02     2:24:24
5581  Robin McNabb           F 45-49    224/712     1:18:01   11:02     2:24:24
5582  Jen Leugers            F 35-39    402/987     1:18:18   11:02     2:24:24
5583  Sabina Shaneyfelt      F 50-54    114/479     1:16:44   11:02     2:24:25
5584  Maureen Kline          F 40-44    348/891     1:16:51   11:02     2:24:25
5585  Amy Lozier             F 25-29   592/1235     1:15:35   11:02     2:24:25
5586  Tina Adams             F 18-24    482/844     1:26:14   11:02     2:24:25
5587  Amy Anderson           F 30-34   530/1103     1:12:24   11:02     2:24:28
5588  Natalie King           F 30-34   531/1103     1:13:34   11:02     2:24:28
5589  Randall Sheets         M 55-59    135/244     1:15:09   11:02     2:24:29
5590  Kassie Evick           F 18-24    483/844     1:19:33   11:02     2:24:29
5591  Erin Hellmich          F 45-49    225/712     1:13:45   11:02     2:24:30
5592  Kimberly Dehn          F 30-34   532/1103     1:16:36   11:02     2:24:30
5593  Stephanie Ibarra       F 40-44    349/891     1:15:57   11:02     2:24:30
5594  Frankie Peluso         M 30-34    482/641     1:10:09   11:02     2:24:30
5595  Stephanie Meyer        F 30-34   533/1103     1:15:03   11:02     2:24:31
5596  Peter Nickelman        M 35-39    422/585     1:17:28   11:02     2:24:32
5597  Christine Sikkema      F 40-44    350/891     1:16:01   11:02     2:24:32
5598  Jordan Meehan          M 18-24    269/341     1:15:50   11:02     2:24:33
5599  Gerri Vidic            F 35-39    403/987     1:14:08   11:03     2:24:33
5600  Rachel Bahm            F 18-24    484/844     1:16:02   11:03     2:24:34
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5601  Lisa Frey              F 45-49    226/712     1:14:53   11:03     2:24:34
5602  Valerie Schuster       F 18-24    485/844     1:14:32   11:03     2:24:36
5603  Melissa Bigg           F 18-24    486/844     1:14:33   11:03     2:24:36
5604  Elizabeth Van Ess      F 25-29   593/1235     1:14:25   11:03     2:24:36
5605  Patrick Hennessey      M 50-54    214/333     1:16:20   11:03     2:24:36
5606  James Blair            M 40-44    417/557     1:12:17   11:03     2:24:37
5607  Zuzana Poullow         F 60-64     12/165     1:12:56   11:03     2:24:38
5608  Heather Deyoung        F 25-29   594/1235     1:13:15   11:03     2:24:39
5609  Patrick Brumley        M 25-29    438/593     1:17:07   11:03     2:24:39
5610  Jessica Lucas          F 25-29   595/1235     1:16:10   11:03     2:24:40
5611  Samanta Rivera         F 40-44    351/891     1:17:53   11:03     2:24:40
5612  Kathlyn Pintz          F 18-24    487/844     1:14:27   11:03     2:24:41
5613  Mary Beth Cherry       F 35-39    404/987     1:19:31   11:03     2:24:42
5614  Norman Demeule         M 30-34    483/641     1:22:48   11:03     2:24:42
5615  Amanda Smith           F 30-34   534/1103     1:14:47   11:03     2:24:43
5616  Sean Smith             M 35-39    423/585     1:14:47   11:03     2:24:44
5617  Christina Kuhnhein     F 35-39    405/987     1:14:30   11:03     2:24:44
5618  Suzanne Chaney         F 30-34   535/1103     1:17:12   11:03     2:24:45
5619  Katie Dupey            F 18-24    488/844     1:12:15   11:03     2:24:45
5620  Adam Cloar             M 25-29    439/593     1:07:24   11:03     2:24:45
5621  Laura Trimpe           F 30-34   536/1103     1:14:03   11:03     2:24:45
5622  Sabrina Cappellani     F 35-39    406/987     1:16:34   11:03     2:24:46
5623  Kimberly Schuh         F 40-44    352/891     1:16:21   11:04     2:24:47
5624  Marci Floreani         F 45-49    227/712     1:16:47   11:04     2:24:47
5625  Jeff Bryars            M 35-39    424/585     1:13:51   11:04     2:24:47
5626  Mary Baele             F 18-24    489/844     1:14:10   11:04     2:24:47
5627  Bryan Robinson         M 14-17      51/79     1:10:20   11:04     2:24:48
5628  Christina Seabolt      F 30-34   537/1103     1:11:43   11:04     2:24:48
5629  Kelsey Reinhard        F 18-24    490/844     1:18:36   11:04     2:24:49
5630  Abby Krammer           F 18-24    491/844     1:18:36   11:04     2:24:49
5631  Katherine Dorrity      F 25-29   596/1235     1:15:26   11:04     2:24:49
5632  Raeigen Woods          F 30-34   538/1103     1:16:35   11:04     2:24:50
5633  Kate Saling            F 35-39    407/987     1:18:29   11:04     2:24:51
5634  Christine Mallozzi     F 35-39    408/987     1:18:28   11:04     2:24:51
5635  John Baird             M 45-49    307/434     1:08:37   11:04     2:24:51
5636  Doug Gabbard           M 45-49    308/434     1:14:19   11:04     2:24:52
5637  William Pease          M 40-44    418/557     1:15:36   11:04     2:24:52
5638  Kyle Smith             M 35-39    425/585     1:14:19   11:04     2:24:52
5639  Megan Blunt            F 30-34   539/1103     1:14:34   11:04     2:24:52
5640  Michelle Poe           F 50-54    115/479     1:17:08   11:04     2:24:53
5641  Ken Evancic            M 45-49    309/434     1:14:40   11:04     2:24:53
5642  Bev Evancic            F 45-49    228/712     1:14:42   11:04     2:24:53
5643  Michelle Sage          F 35-39    409/987     1:17:10   11:04     2:24:53
5644  Rebecca Hopkins        F 35-39    410/987     1:17:09   11:04     2:24:54
5645  Dawn Lamping           F 25-29   597/1235     1:15:33   11:04     2:24:54
5646  Shelley Lancaster      F 50-54    116/479     1:13:20   11:04     2:24:55
5647  Elisabeth Marley       F 40-44    353/891     1:16:12   11:04     2:24:55
5648  Kristen Shimmel        F 25-29   598/1235     1:21:58   11:04     2:24:56
5649  Jessica Benedict       F 25-29   599/1235     1:17:11   11:04     2:24:56
5650  John Rosa              M 50-54    215/333     1:13:38   11:04     2:24:57
5651  Tim Lakeberg           M 18-24    270/341     1:12:10   11:04     2:24:57
5652  Rick Recker            M 25-29    440/593     1:13:03   11:04     2:24:58
5653  Michael Cummings       M 50-54    216/333     1:15:48   11:04     2:24:58
5654  Melissa Barton         F 45-49    229/712     1:17:09   11:04     2:24:58
5655  Mandy Cotter           F 35-39    411/987     1:17:09   11:04     2:24:59
5656  Maria Watson           F 18-24    492/844     1:15:09   11:04     2:24:59
5657  Andrew Costa           M 25-29    441/593     1:17:12   11:05     2:25:00
5658  Heather Costa          F 25-29   600/1235     1:17:12   11:05     2:25:00
5659  David Lawler           M 45-49    310/434     1:18:12   11:05     2:25:01
5660  James Nicholas         M 40-44    419/557     1:10:26   11:05     2:25:01
5661  Abigail Teeters        F 25-29   601/1235     1:18:13   11:05     2:25:02
5662  Erin Scott             F 35-39    412/987     1:13:24   11:05     2:25:03
5663  Allison Maxwell        F 18-24    493/844     1:14:55   11:05     2:25:03
5664  Valerie Barrett        F 45-49    230/712     1:13:31   11:05     2:25:03
5665  Anne Benovil-Murphy    F 45-49    231/712     1:14:49   11:05     2:25:05
5666  Natalie Pfister        F 40-44    354/891     1:13:21   11:05     2:25:05
5667  Terry Telles           F 45-49    232/712     1:14:49   11:05     2:25:05
5668  Inger Eckert           F 40-44    355/891     1:13:22   11:05     2:25:05
5669  Mollee Schlerlon       F 18-24    494/844     1:15:12   11:05     2:25:06
5670  Mindy Matulavitch      F 30-34   540/1103     1:13:54   11:05     2:25:06
5671  Hannah Bowling         F 18-24    495/844     1:16:55   11:05     2:25:07
5672  Leslie King            F 18-24    496/844     1:16:55   11:05     2:25:07
5673  Hillary Johnson        F 18-24    497/844     1:16:56   11:05     2:25:07
5674  Christy Zois           F 35-39    413/987     1:18:50   11:05     2:25:08
5675  Kelsey Wehr            F 25-29   602/1235     1:15:39   11:05     2:25:08
5676  Lindsey Schoeler       F 18-24    498/844     1:10:08   11:05     2:25:09
5677  Traci May              F 30-34   541/1103     1:16:41   11:05     2:25:09
5678  Andrew Palassis        M 25-29    442/593     1:13:58   11:05     2:25:09
5679  Matty De Beer          F 65-69       3/37     1:21:09   11:05     2:25:11
5680  Michelle Reany         F 40-44    356/891     1:15:08   11:06     2:25:13
5681  Jack Bonini            M 50-54    217/333     1:18:25   11:06     2:25:13
5682  Rebecca Luchsinger     F 25-29   603/1235     1:18:32   11:06     2:25:13
5683  Edward Scocco          M 30-34    484/641     1:13:49   11:06     2:25:13
5684  Shawn Wollenberg       M 30-34    485/641     1:13:49   11:06     2:25:14
5685  Niranjan Deshpande     M 25-29    443/593     1:19:37   11:06     2:25:14
5686  Dale Wren              M 35-39    426/585     1:18:49   11:06     2:25:15
5687  Jessica Martz          F 25-29   604/1235     1:15:57   11:06     2:25:15
5688  Julie Kramer           F 45-49    233/712     1:14:46   11:06     2:25:15
5689  Dele Ferguson          F 40-44    357/891     1:15:12   11:06     2:25:16
5690  Tabor McLaughlin       M 14-17      52/79     1:18:05   11:06     2:25:17
5691  Alissa Kremchek        F 18-24    499/844     1:19:42   11:06     2:25:17
5692  Elaine Edmiston        F 60-64     13/165     1:16:24   11:06     2:25:17
5693  Howard Jones           M 50-54    218/333     1:14:55   11:06     2:25:18
5694  Beth Klasskin          F 30-34   542/1103     1:18:23   11:06     2:25:21
5695  Sarah Dean             F 25-29   605/1235     1:15:18   11:06     2:25:21
5696  Jamie Lovell           F 18-24    500/844     1:17:42   11:06     2:25:21
5697  Rickee Anderson        F 30-34   543/1103     1:20:22   11:06     2:25:21
5698  Jade Chivington        F 18-24    501/844     1:13:50   11:06     2:25:21
5699  Dale Jenk              M 30-34    486/641     1:20:23   11:06     2:25:22
5700  Robyn Gebhard          F 18-24    502/844     1:17:42   11:06     2:25:22
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5701  Erin Huggard           F 30-34   544/1103     1:16:46   11:06     2:25:22
5702  Susan Szeremeta        F 40-44    358/891     1:16:18   11:06     2:25:22
5703  Dave MacKlin           M 25-29    444/593     1:18:29   11:06     2:25:22
5704  Anna Garrett           F 18-24    503/844     1:15:18   11:06     2:25:23
5705  Kathy Fenix            F 50-54    117/479     1:17:46   11:07     2:25:26
5706  Marcia Sampson         F 45-49    234/712     1:13:53   11:07     2:25:26
5707  Malinda Shelley        F 18-24    504/844     1:14:42   11:07     2:25:26
5708  Angela Welch           F 45-49    235/712     1:15:57   11:07     2:25:27
5709  Leah McLaughlin        F 40-44    359/891     1:18:04   11:07     2:25:28
5710  Angela Senciboy        F 35-39    414/987     1:15:46   11:07     2:25:29
5711  Joe Corey              M 40-44    420/557     1:19:20   11:07     2:25:29
5712  Robert Scarborough     M 35-39    427/585     1:21:27   11:07     2:25:29
5713  Elizabeth Brown        F 35-39    415/987     1:15:46   11:07     2:25:30
5714  Jennifer Pleiman       F 30-34   545/1103     1:13:10   11:07     2:25:30
5715  Cathy Frietsch         F 50-54    118/479     1:17:32   11:07     2:25:30
5716  Deborah Hamer-Williams F 45-49    236/712     1:18:39   11:07     2:25:30
5717  Rolanda Johnson        F 30-34   546/1103     1:16:49   11:07     2:25:30
5718  Kahlila Alexander      F 25-29   606/1235     1:16:49   11:07     2:25:30
5719  Erzsebet Watkins       F 30-34   547/1103     1:12:46   11:07     2:25:31
5720  Sean McHale            M 45-49    311/434     1:14:00   11:07     2:25:31
5721  Jessica Kirkpatrick    F 30-34   548/1103     1:09:45   11:07     2:25:31
5722  Scott Snyder           M 45-49    312/434     1:08:10   11:07     2:25:32
5723  Danny Stull            M 25-29    445/593     1:18:30   11:07     2:25:32
5724  Jessie Holland         F 18-24    505/844     1:18:30   11:07     2:25:32
5725  Scott Christian        M 25-29    446/593     1:14:08   11:07     2:25:33
5726  Katy Murray            F 25-29   607/1235     1:12:58   11:07     2:25:33
5727  Angelia Wallace        F 30-34   549/1103     1:15:00   11:07     2:25:33
5728  Megan McConnell        F 25-29   608/1235     1:13:53   11:07     2:25:34
5729  Bridget Heiss          F 25-29   609/1235     1:15:01   11:07     2:25:34
5730  Kathy Pratt            F 45-49    237/712     1:19:53   11:07     2:25:35
5731  Caroline Strong        F 18-24    506/844     1:13:21   11:07     2:25:35
5732  Liz Engel-Clark        F 25-29   610/1235     1:16:53   11:07     2:25:35
5733  Katlyn Heaphy          F 18-24    507/844     1:17:10   11:07     2:25:36
5734  Amy Laroy              F 35-39    416/987     1:17:47   11:07     2:25:37
5735  Barbara Danver         F 18-24    508/844     1:15:50   11:08     2:25:38
5736  Dawn Norris            F 35-39    417/987     1:16:30   11:08     2:25:38
5737  Sherri Kreplin         F 45-49    238/712     1:17:11   11:08     2:25:39
5738  Jesica Garcia          F 25-29   611/1235     1:17:06   11:08     2:25:40
5739  Dan Loudin             M 50-54    219/333     1:14:07   11:08     2:25:42
5740  Cindy Booker           F 60-64     14/165     1:16:39   11:08     2:25:42
5741  Rob Von Gerds          M 35-39    428/585     1:16:22   11:08     2:25:42
5742  April Beisaw           F 35-39    418/987     1:16:56   11:08     2:25:45
5743  Sarah Vakharia         F 30-34   550/1103     1:15:54   11:08     2:25:45
5744  John Baumann           M 50-54    220/333     1:15:17   11:08     2:25:45
5745  Amy Hartlage           F 45-49    239/712     1:18:07   11:08     2:25:46
5746  Tim Hartlage           M 45-49    313/434     1:18:07   11:08     2:25:46
5747  Maston Klein           M 30-34    487/641     1:18:44   11:08     2:25:46
5748  Andy Iles              M 45-49    314/434     1:15:54   11:08     2:25:47
5749  Elizabeth Welin        F 25-29   612/1235     1:15:27   11:08     2:25:47
5750  April Neukam           F 25-29   613/1235     1:09:49   11:08     2:25:48
5751  Eric Ballman           M 18-24    271/341     1:13:30   11:08     2:25:48
5752  Gina Welc              F 45-49    240/712     1:18:00   11:08     2:25:48
5753  Tony Ives              M 55-59    136/244     1:19:52   11:08     2:25:48
5754  Melissa Childers       F 40-44    360/891     1:12:50   11:08     2:25:49
5755  Christina Patterson    F 18-24    509/844     1:15:56   11:08     2:25:50
5756  Kim Pike               F 35-39    419/987     1:15:54   11:08     2:25:51
5757  Brian Foster           M 30-34    488/641     1:15:16   11:08     2:25:51
5758  Jennifer Devoe         F 40-44    361/891     1:14:31   11:08     2:25:51
5759  Jenna Free             F 25-29   614/1235     1:14:34   11:09     2:25:51
5760  Chelsea Warnecke       F 18-24    510/844     1:17:11   11:09     2:25:52
5761  Beth Hill              F 25-29   615/1235     1:14:34   11:09     2:25:52
5762  Amy Lukey              F 35-39    420/987     1:09:42   11:09     2:25:53
5763  Robert Cissell         M 30-34    489/641     1:17:27   11:09     2:25:54
5764  Kathryn Catalanotto    F 35-39    421/987     1:18:44   11:09     2:25:55
5765  Bill Gordon            M 60-64     51/127     1:12:10   11:09     2:25:55
5766  David Mullaly          M 25-29    447/593     1:17:19   11:09     2:25:55
5767  Thomas Benkert         M 55-59    137/244     1:14:45   11:09     2:25:57
5768  Jamie Wall             F 18-24    511/844     1:19:52   11:09     2:25:57
5769  Michael Bourke         M 50-54    221/333     1:15:24   11:09     2:25:57
5770  Robert Aylor           M 18-24    272/341     1:14:27   11:09     2:25:57
5771  Jelena Veselinovic     F 18-24    512/844     1:14:27   11:09     2:25:58
5772  Jennifer Harris        F 45-49    241/712     1:19:00   11:09     2:25:58
5773  Marta Calderone        F 35-39    422/987     1:17:57   11:09     2:25:58
5774  Diana Gilbert          F 35-39    423/987     1:14:16   11:09     2:25:59
5775  Mary Moore             F 40-44    362/891     1:17:18   11:09     2:26:00
5776  Rachel Larson          F 14-17     38/101     1:11:57   11:09     2:26:01
5777  Brittany Nurre         F 25-29   616/1235     1:17:59   11:09     2:26:02
5778  Brian Whitling         M 25-29    448/593     1:14:28   11:09     2:26:02
5779  Samantha Ray           F 25-29   617/1235     1:17:59   11:09     2:26:02
5780  Annie Coyle            F 14-17     39/101     1:11:57   11:09     2:26:02
5781  Ashley Jones           F 30-34   551/1103     1:20:23   11:09     2:26:03
5782  Pam Smith              F 50-54    119/479     1:21:50   11:09     2:26:03
5783  Loree Celebrezze       F 55-59     40/302     1:18:09   11:09     2:26:03
5784  Lynn Rogers            F 30-34   552/1103     1:17:57   11:09     2:26:03
5785  Emily Cox              F 25-29   618/1235     1:16:12   11:09     2:26:03
5786  Sakya Tripathy         M 30-34    490/641     1:22:33   11:09     2:26:04
5787  Louis Patton           M 30-34    491/641     1:26:17   11:09     2:26:04
5788  Vickie Saccone         F 50-54    120/479     1:16:19   11:09     2:26:04
5789  David Hagedorn         M 60-64     52/127     1:16:20   11:10     2:26:04
5790  Rebecca Houston        F 35-39    424/987     1:14:56   11:10     2:26:05
5791  Elizabeth Clephane     F 18-24    513/844     1:16:46   11:10     2:26:05
5792  Shinya Uetake          M 35-39    429/585     1:16:49   11:10     2:26:06
5793  Elizabeth Vosmeier     F 35-39    425/987     1:17:08   11:10     2:26:06
5794  Hannah Urbaczewski     F 14-17     40/101     1:19:30   11:10     2:26:07
5795  Amye Leifling          F 35-39    426/987     1:16:19   11:10     2:26:07
5796  Cheryl Spall           F 40-44    363/891     1:17:37   11:10     2:26:07
5797  Paul Miller            M 35-39    430/585     1:17:49   11:10     2:26:08
5798  Suzelle Snowden        F 55-59     41/302     1:19:43   11:10     2:26:08
5799  Karen Judge            F 55-59     42/302     1:15:47   11:10     2:26:08
5800  David Baumann          M 45-49    315/434     1:19:44   11:10     2:26:09
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5801  Brian Carroll          M 40-44    421/557     1:16:27   11:10     2:26:11
5802  Jennifer Guthrie       F 30-34   553/1103     1:17:54   11:10     2:26:11
5803  Dan Eilerman           M 40-44    422/557     1:17:17   11:10     2:26:11
5804  Sara Newell            F 25-29   619/1235     1:17:54   11:10     2:26:11
5805  Laura Wolf             F 35-39    427/987     1:19:26   11:10     2:26:11
5806  Lindsay Donnelly       F 25-29   620/1235     1:12:14   11:10     2:26:11
5807  Justin Roth            M 25-29    449/593     1:12:14   11:10     2:26:11
5808  Jim Knapp              M 30-34    492/641     1:15:28   11:10     2:26:12
5809  Sylvia Edelenbos       F 45-49    242/712     1:15:39   11:10     2:26:12
5810  Jennifer Bayless       F 35-39    428/987     1:19:53   11:10     2:26:12
5811  Judith Brereton        F 40-44    364/891     1:18:42   11:10     2:26:13
5812  David Posey            M 50-54    222/333     1:16:54   11:10     2:26:13
5813  Karen Hawkes           F 50-54    121/479     1:16:31   11:10     2:26:14
5814  Jesus Ruiz             M 40-44    423/557     1:16:53   11:10     2:26:14
5815  Laura Davis            F 40-44    365/891     1:17:17   11:10     2:26:14
5816  Tom Harden             M 55-59    138/244     1:16:43   11:10     2:26:14
5817  Jim Gardner            M 50-54    223/333     1:15:27   11:10     2:26:14
5818  Michael Fecher         M 40-44    424/557     1:17:07   11:10     2:26:15
5819  Tom McGrath            M 40-44    425/557     1:14:48   11:10     2:26:15
5820  Subroto Basu           M 50-54    224/333     1:17:01   11:10     2:26:15
5821  Jeffrey Strother       M 45-49    316/434     1:20:12   11:10     2:26:16
5822  Rae Debord             F 50-54    122/479     1:17:22   11:10     2:26:17
5823  Ryan Rowley            M 30-34    493/641     1:12:08   11:11     2:26:18
5824  Jason Bryant           M 35-39    431/585     1:14:48   11:11     2:26:18
5825  Elizabeth Simmons      F 30-34   554/1103     1:16:27   11:11     2:26:19
5826  Matt Jared             M 18-24    273/341     1:16:32   11:11     2:26:21
5827  Taylor Wong            M 18-24    274/341     1:20:17   11:11     2:26:21
5828  Kaitlyn Dinsmore       F 18-24    514/844     1:20:16   11:11     2:26:21
5829  Sara Custer            F 18-24    515/844     1:15:59   11:11     2:26:22
5830  John Brumley           M 25-29    450/593     1:15:16   11:11     2:26:22
5831  Todd Haarmeyer         M 35-39    432/585     1:13:58   11:11     2:26:22
5832  Scott Jarrell          M 40-44    426/557     1:20:13   11:11     2:26:22
5833  Todd Nicholls          M 45-49    317/434     1:20:13   11:11     2:26:22
5834  Sarah McDermott        F 25-29   621/1235     1:15:16   11:11     2:26:22
5835  Kayla Schleicher       F 25-29   622/1235     1:16:19   11:11     2:26:23
5836  Heather Frommeyer      F 35-39    429/987     1:17:44   11:11     2:26:24
5837  Sara Khan              F 25-29   623/1235     1:22:03   11:11     2:26:24
5838  Frank Loe              M 40-44    427/557     1:17:43   11:11     2:26:24
5839  Keli Flanagan          F 25-29   624/1235     1:15:57   11:11     2:26:24
5840  Lauren Schmitz         F 25-29   625/1235     1:20:37   11:11     2:26:25
5841  Mark Swearingen        M 45-49    318/434     1:13:33   11:11     2:26:25
5842  Emily Stettler         F 35-39    430/987     1:17:36   11:11     2:26:25
5843  Terence Hunt           M 30-34    494/641     1:14:49   11:11     2:26:25
5844  Jessica Hunt           F 30-34   555/1103     1:14:49   11:11     2:26:26
5845  Jeffrey Hayes          M 60-64     53/127     1:18:31   11:11     2:26:27
5846  Monica Savoti          F 30-34   556/1103     1:15:28   11:11     2:26:27
5847  Diane Pieples          F 40-44    366/891     1:15:12   11:11     2:26:27
5848  Liz Abdnour            F 30-34   557/1103     1:21:43   11:11     2:26:27
5849  Jen Treglia            F 18-24    516/844     1:14:35   11:11     2:26:28
5850  Beth Lasance           F 30-34   558/1103     1:13:43   11:11     2:26:28
5851  Clare Cundall          F 25-29   626/1235     1:16:44   11:11     2:26:28
5852  Michael Rogers         M 35-39    433/585     1:15:39   11:11     2:26:28
5853  Journey Steward        F 25-29   627/1235     1:16:51   11:11     2:26:29
5854  Garry Puckett          M 30-34    495/641     1:16:02   11:11     2:26:29
5855  Alex Steward           M 30-34    496/641     1:16:51   11:11     2:26:29
5856  Cinday Weigand         F 25-29   628/1235     1:14:16   11:11     2:26:30
5857  Brandy Sullivan        F 30-34   559/1103     1:14:17   11:11     2:26:30
5858  Jennifer Martinkovic   F 25-29   629/1235     1:17:44   11:11     2:26:30
5859  P Craig Bosworth       M 45-49    319/434     1:16:51   11:11     2:26:31
5860  Jennifer Birtle        F 30-34   560/1103     1:12:11   11:12     2:26:31
5861  Heather Frey           F 40-44    367/891     1:11:57   11:12     2:26:32
5862  Laura Anderson         F 25-29   630/1235     1:18:43   11:12     2:26:32
5863  Kelly Ryan             F 30-34   561/1103     1:19:18   11:12     2:26:33
5864  Doug Richters          M 45-49    320/434     1:13:48   11:12     2:26:33
5865  Sarah Stephenson       F 25-29   631/1235     1:17:00   11:12     2:26:34
5866  Erica Willenbrink      F 30-34   562/1103     1:16:30   11:12     2:26:35
5867  Daniel Baute           M 25-29    451/593     1:08:31   11:12     2:26:35
5868  Jaime Hannan           F 18-24    517/844     1:17:00   11:12     2:26:35
5869  Shelly Pike            F 40-44    368/891     1:23:25   11:12     2:26:35
5870  Debbie Pizzo           F 45-49    243/712     1:23:25   11:12     2:26:35
5871  Julie Furber           F 40-44    369/891     1:16:45   11:12     2:26:37
5872  Katy Sidrow            F 18-24    518/844     1:19:53   11:12     2:26:37
5873  Leanne Wegrzyn         F 18-24    519/844     1:17:07   11:12     2:26:38
5874  Darla Ridner           F 25-29   632/1235     1:15:46   11:12     2:26:38
5875  Katie Robbins          F 30-34   563/1103     1:18:26   11:12     2:26:38
5876  Allison Biggs          F 18-24    520/844     1:19:13   11:12     2:26:39
5877  David Kenline          M 35-39    434/585     1:13:13   11:12     2:26:39
5878  Debbie Oliva           F 50-54    123/479     1:19:43   11:12     2:26:39
5879  John Greissing         M 35-39    435/585     1:18:42   11:12     2:26:40
5880  Missy Pope             F 40-44    370/891     1:19:44   11:12     2:26:40
5881  Mary Dietz             F 40-44    371/891     1:16:38   11:12     2:26:40
5882  Nathan Rogers          M 40-44    428/557     1:14:15   11:12     2:26:42
5883  Lori Gregorski         F 40-44    372/891     1:16:24   11:12     2:26:42
5884  Lea Ann Fracasso       F 30-34   564/1103     1:17:20   11:12     2:26:42
5885  Shaun Embleton         M 30-34    497/641     1:16:05   11:12     2:26:43
5886  Michael Bergfeld       M 30-34    498/641     1:11:11   11:12     2:26:43
5887  Angela Frisby          F 40-44    373/891     1:17:30   11:12     2:26:43
5888  Michelle Jarrett       F 35-39    431/987     1:17:29   11:12     2:26:43
5889  Tatum Hernandez        F 25-29   633/1235     1:11:11   11:12     2:26:43
5890  Melissa Moore          F 35-39    432/987     1:13:33   11:13     2:26:44
5891  Kimberly McBee         F 40-44    374/891     1:15:40   11:13     2:26:45
5892  Sarah Woodford         F 30-34   565/1103     1:13:48   11:13     2:26:45
5893  Kelly Barnett          F 35-39    433/987     1:17:11   11:13     2:26:46
5894  Kasindra Kerns         F 18-24    521/844     1:18:26   11:13     2:26:47
5895  Ryan Ostrander         M 30-34    499/641     1:18:21   11:13     2:26:47
5896  Robert Sinko           M 18-24    275/341     1:20:12   11:13     2:26:47
5897  Amanda Olton           F 25-29   634/1235     1:17:09   11:13     2:26:48
5898  Juliet Ostrander       F 30-34   566/1103     1:18:22   11:13     2:26:48
5899  Nick Redwine           M 35-39    436/585     1:17:14   11:13     2:26:49
5900  Elizabeth Cross        F 30-34   567/1103     1:16:37   11:13     2:26:49

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 59/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5901  Elitha Redwine         F 30-34   568/1103     1:17:15   11:13     2:26:49
5902  Cynthia Lammert        F 50-54    124/479     1:18:23   11:13     2:26:50
5903  Judy Berard            F 45-49    244/712     1:15:42   11:13     2:26:51
5904  Alyssa Higham          F 18-24    522/844     1:15:42   11:13     2:26:51
5905  Cindy Smith            F 30-34   569/1103     1:18:35   11:13     2:26:52
5906  Donna Henry            F 40-44    375/891     1:16:46   11:13     2:26:52
5907  Jodi Burgemeir         F 30-34   570/1103     1:15:05   11:13     2:26:52
5908  Gabriel Warner         M 30-34    500/641     1:12:57   11:13     2:26:53
5909  Leslie Arends          F 25-29   635/1235     1:18:54   11:13     2:26:54
5910  Heather King           F 30-34   571/1103     1:12:37   11:13     2:26:55
5911  Jaime Bowers           F 30-34   572/1103     1:13:57   11:13     2:26:56
5912  Carl Horst             M 45-49    321/434     1:17:25   11:13     2:26:56
5913  Leasa Horst            F 45-49    245/712     1:17:25   11:13     2:26:56
5914  Mary Jaffe             F 35-39    434/987     1:17:36   11:13     2:26:57
5915  Sarah Geis             F 35-39    435/987     1:14:17   11:14     2:26:57
5916  Gary Geis              M 40-44    429/557     1:14:17   11:14     2:26:57
5917  Rachel Bucher          F 25-29   636/1235     1:18:37   11:14     2:26:58
5918  Jodi Strother          F 40-44    376/891     1:16:12   11:14     2:26:59
5919  Michael Reigle         M 30-34    501/641     1:16:57   11:14     2:26:59
5920  Kyle Harris            M 35-39    437/585     1:19:33   11:14     2:27:00
5921  Cynthia Flischel       F 25-29   637/1235     1:16:49   11:14     2:27:01
5922  Sheri Campbell         F 60-64     15/165     1:15:57   11:14     2:27:01
5923  Whitney Anderson       F 18-24    523/844     1:16:20   11:14     2:27:02
5924  David Anderson         M 45-49    322/434     1:16:20   11:14     2:27:02
5925  Alyssa Lieb            F 30-34   573/1103     1:15:34   11:14     2:27:03
5926  Rob Keller             M 18-24    276/341     1:04:47   11:14     2:27:03
5927  Dave Schuller          M 35-39    438/585     1:19:33   11:14     2:27:04
5928  Terry O'Connor         F 45-49    246/712     1:17:51   11:14     2:27:04
5929  Jamie Bonney           F 30-34   574/1103     1:14:44   11:14     2:27:05
5930  Sarah Thorpe           F 25-29   638/1235     1:16:00   11:14     2:27:05
5931  Ashley Thompson        F 25-29   639/1235     1:17:48   11:14     2:27:05
5932  Michelle Corbin        F 25-29   640/1235     1:17:48   11:14     2:27:05
5933  Julie Mathey           F 30-34   575/1103     1:19:30   11:14     2:27:06
5934  Meredith Irwin         F 25-29   641/1235     1:14:20   11:14     2:27:06
5935  Tim Hentz              M 50-54    225/333     1:11:47   11:14     2:27:09
5936  Douglas Simonson       M 45-49    323/434     1:15:42   11:14     2:27:09
5937  Christal Espelage      F 30-34   576/1103     1:16:49   11:15     2:27:10
5938  Melissa Maloney        F 30-34   577/1103     1:17:47   11:15     2:27:11
5939  Andrew Illig           M 18-24    277/341     1:15:12   11:15     2:27:13
5940  Kristen Kiefer         F 18-24    524/844     1:12:46   11:15     2:27:13
5941  Jessica Fries-Gaither  F 30-34   578/1103     1:16:14   11:15     2:27:13
5942  Mary Smith             F 45-49    247/712     1:20:17   11:15     2:27:13
5943  Angela Chang           F 25-29   642/1235     1:19:19   11:15     2:27:13
5944  Nicole Andre           F 25-29   643/1235     1:18:49   11:15     2:27:14
5945  Joshua Crabtree        M 30-34    502/641     1:19:19   11:15     2:27:14
5946  Abbi Florence          F 40-44    377/891     1:19:11   11:15     2:27:14
5947  Jane Toerner-Brown     F 55-59     43/302     1:18:54   11:15     2:27:16
5948  Karen Fanella          F 45-49    248/712     1:18:59   11:15     2:27:16
5949  Jason Elliott          M 35-39    439/585     1:17:59   11:15     2:27:17
5950  Cindy Novack           F 30-34   579/1103     1:17:40   11:15     2:27:17
5951  Kelly Kowalski         F 35-39    436/987     1:20:07   11:15     2:27:17
5952  Conrad Novack          M 35-39    440/585     1:17:41   11:15     2:27:17
5953  Lisa House             F 35-39    437/987     1:18:15   11:15     2:27:17
5954  Kristin Williams       F 30-34   580/1103     1:17:44   11:15     2:27:17
5955  Chris Pater            M 35-39    441/585     1:16:54   11:15     2:27:18
5956  Jill Adler             F 40-44    378/891     1:17:21   11:15     2:27:18
5957  Matthew Hemlinger      M 30-34    503/641     1:15:13   11:15     2:27:18
5958  Dianna Mitchell        F 40-44    379/891     1:14:22   11:15     2:27:21
5959  David Hendricks        M 45-49    324/434     1:20:00   11:15     2:27:21
5960  Jennifer Fuller        F 30-34   581/1103     1:21:51   11:15     2:27:21
5961  Mary Feldner           F 25-29   644/1235     1:20:20   11:15     2:27:22
5962  Jason Morman           M 25-29    452/593     1:14:21   11:15     2:27:22
5963  Robert Watson          M 30-34    504/641     1:16:54   11:15     2:27:22
5964  Geoffrey Fuller        M 30-34    505/641     1:21:52   11:15     2:27:23
5965  Kevin Baum             M 50-54    226/333     1:15:43   11:15     2:27:23
5966  Amanda Meyer           F 35-39    438/987     1:20:31   11:16     2:27:23
5967  Danielle Coyle         F 25-29   645/1235     1:14:54   11:16     2:27:24
5968  Carol Frogge           F 45-49    249/712     1:19:38   11:16     2:27:25
5969  Emily Stoll            F 18-24    525/844     1:25:48   11:16     2:27:26
5970  Charles Crellin        M 30-34    506/641     1:28:06   11:16     2:27:26
5971  Colleen Caudill        F 25-29   646/1235     1:16:27   11:16     2:27:26
5972  Melissa Koetter        F 25-29   647/1235     1:19:40   11:16     2:27:26
5973  Brian Riblet           M 45-49    325/434     1:14:14   11:16     2:27:28
5974  Laura Booke            F 70-74       1/12     1:18:12   11:16     2:27:28
5975  Brad Murphy            M 30-34    507/641     1:14:49   11:16     2:27:28
5976  Deborah Mendel         F 45-49    250/712     1:18:57   11:16     2:27:28
5977  Mark Ingram            M 35-39    442/585     1:14:50   11:16     2:27:29
5978  Todd Morris            M 40-44    430/557     1:17:32   11:16     2:27:29
5979  Michael Dillon         M 25-29    453/593     1:13:13   11:16     2:27:30
5980  Patrick Schymanski     M 60-64     54/127     1:16:58   11:16     2:27:30
5981  Olivia Kinross         F 35-39    439/987     1:15:50   11:16     2:27:30
5982  Ray Lindemann          M 60-64     55/127     1:15:58   11:16     2:27:30
5983  Jean Blankenship       F 40-44    380/891     1:17:06   11:16     2:27:30
5984  Michelle Fritsch       F 35-39    440/987     1:21:17   11:16     2:27:31
5985  Amy Steele             F 35-39    441/987     1:17:43   11:16     2:27:31
5986  Stacey Moyer           F 25-29   648/1235     1:17:21   11:16     2:27:31
5987  Carol Hounshell        F 45-49    251/712     1:17:21   11:16     2:27:32
5988  Steve Shipp            M 50-54    227/333     1:15:12   11:16     2:27:32
5989  Harry Cooke            M 60-64     56/127     1:18:27   11:16     2:27:33
5990  Nicholas Frame         M 30-34    508/641     1:15:15   11:16     2:27:33
5991  Mary Jo Frame          F 55-59     44/302     1:15:15   11:16     2:27:34
5992  Miriam Nemeth          F 25-29   649/1235     1:20:51   11:16     2:27:34
5993  Katrina Fugate         F 30-34   582/1103     1:18:01   11:16     2:27:34
5994  Duncan Paterson        M 35-39    443/585     1:17:04   11:16     2:27:35
5995  David Moore Jr.        M 30-34    509/641     1:15:41   11:16     2:27:35
5996  Melinda Weddle         F 35-39    442/987     1:16:28   11:16     2:27:35
5997  Elizabeth Weitz        F 35-39    443/987     1:22:33   11:16     2:27:36
5998  Agatha Aquilia         F 30-34   583/1103     1:16:37   11:17     2:27:36
5999  Angel Ames             F 30-34   584/1103     1:18:08   11:17     2:27:36
6000  Amanda Huff            F 30-34   585/1103     1:17:12   11:17     2:27:36
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6001  Orlando Bosch          M 45-49    326/434     1:17:11   11:17     2:27:37
6002  Anthony Spinney        M 30-34    510/641     1:13:10   11:17     2:27:38
6003  Jackie Clark           F 30-34   586/1103     1:19:48   11:17     2:27:38
6004  Tami Miller            F 30-34   587/1103     1:18:32   11:17     2:27:39
6005  Todd Reffett           M 30-34    511/641     1:19:48   11:17     2:27:39
6006  Jerome Peaker          M 30-34    512/641     1:17:02   11:17     2:27:39
6007  Shawn Lenney           M 35-39    444/585     1:17:02   11:17     2:27:39
6008  Mark Toraason          M 60-64     57/127     1:17:11   11:17     2:27:40
6009  Paige Toraason         F 35-39    444/987     1:17:11   11:17     2:27:40
6010  Travis Yazell          M 30-34    513/641     1:18:37   11:17     2:27:41
6011  Connie Holden          F 40-44    381/891     1:15:12   11:17     2:27:42
6012  Missy Mecum            F 30-34   588/1103     1:20:54   11:17     2:27:42
6013  Ann Watson             F 45-49    252/712     1:18:19   11:17     2:27:43
6014  Angel McQueen          F 30-34   589/1103     1:19:01   11:17     2:27:43
6015  Caryn Perry            F 18-24    526/844     1:19:10   11:17     2:27:44
6016  Amanda Burton          F 35-39    445/987     1:17:47   11:17     2:27:44
6017  Dana O'Lone            F 18-24    527/844     1:18:28   11:17     2:27:44
6018  Jennifer Vongsy        F 30-34   590/1103     1:13:23   11:17     2:27:45
6019  Lori Barganier         F 30-34   591/1103     1:18:41   11:17     2:27:45
6020  Kellie Hunziker        F 40-44    382/891     1:22:29   11:17     2:27:45
6021  Kate Logan             F 55-59     45/302     1:21:37   11:17     2:27:46
6022  Katherine Dean         F 45-49    253/712     1:17:31   11:17     2:27:47
6023  Rebekka Robinson       F 35-39    446/987     1:15:06   11:17     2:27:48
6024  Ashley Neidich         F 25-29   650/1235     1:18:43   11:17     2:27:48
6025  Joseph Rocklin         M 25-29    454/593     1:12:58   11:17     2:27:49
6026  Howard Whitman         M 65-69      13/46     1:18:27   11:18     2:27:50
6027  Daniel MacAlpine       M 30-34    514/641     1:16:12   11:18     2:27:50
6028  Kelly McGee            F 30-34   592/1103     1:19:17   11:18     2:27:50
6029  Kelly Ferguson         F 25-29   651/1235     1:14:37   11:18     2:27:50
6030  Jennifer Armontrout    F 30-34   593/1103     1:17:20   11:18     2:27:50
6031  Gretchen Eckerle       F 45-49    254/712     1:18:37   11:18     2:27:51
6032  Jeanne Franklin        F 60-64     16/165     1:17:09   11:18     2:27:51
6033  Nancy Hall             F 40-44    383/891     1:15:32   11:18     2:27:51
6034  Dottie Walker          F 45-49    255/712     1:19:05   11:18     2:27:52
6035  Simon Kretchik         M 25-29    455/593     1:15:30   11:18     2:27:53
6036  Danielle Vent          F 18-24    528/844     1:14:25   11:18     2:27:53
6037  Joshua Krieg           M 25-29    456/593     1:15:53   11:18     2:27:54
6038  Shawn Griffin          M 18-24    278/341     1:10:08   11:18     2:27:54
6039  Jennifer Oligee        F 35-39    447/987     1:17:47   11:18     2:27:54
6040  Holly Heitmeyer        F 18-24    529/844     1:16:57   11:18     2:27:54
6041  Raj Paul Tuli          M 30-34    515/641     1:18:36   11:18     2:27:54
6042  Tara Krieg             F 25-29   652/1235     1:15:56   11:18     2:27:54
6043  Kelsey Anthony         F 25-29   653/1235     1:15:12   11:18     2:27:54
6044  Steve Currin           M 50-54    228/333     1:17:11   11:18     2:27:55
6045  Anne Currin            F 18-24    530/844     1:17:10   11:18     2:27:55
6046  Rich White             M 50-54    229/333     1:18:30   11:18     2:27:56
6047  Kelly Currin           F 25-29   654/1235     1:17:10   11:18     2:27:56
6048  Ernie Diaz             M 30-34    516/641     1:17:10   11:18     2:27:56
6049  Natalie Eshman         F 25-29   655/1235     1:18:32   11:18     2:27:57
6050  Melanie Jarvis         F 30-34   594/1103     1:17:04   11:18     2:27:58
6051  Jon Perry              M 45-49    327/434     1:19:48   11:18     2:27:58
6052  Alicia Bowman          F 35-39    448/987     1:16:33   11:18     2:27:58
6053  Deborah Mertz          F 45-49    256/712     1:18:24   11:18     2:27:59
6054  Paul Jackson           M 50-54    230/333     1:17:32   11:18     2:27:59
6055  Christie Reckman       F 30-34   595/1103     1:19:57   11:18     2:28:00
6056  Elliot Bienenfeld      M 18-24    279/341     1:17:15   11:18     2:28:00
6057  Jessica Rynski         F 25-29   656/1235     1:21:01   11:18     2:28:01
6058  Courtney Harman        F 30-34   596/1103     1:16:32   11:18     2:28:01
6059  Sean Lynch             M 35-39    445/585     1:15:29   11:18     2:28:01
6060  Meghan Lynch           F 25-29   657/1235     1:15:29   11:18     2:28:01
6061  Sarah Kipp             F 25-29   658/1235     1:14:39   11:18     2:28:02
6062  Rachel Hunt            F 35-39    449/987     1:14:36   11:18     2:28:02
6063  Susan Kipp             F 25-29   659/1235     1:14:38   11:18     2:28:02
6064  Maria Whited           F 30-34   597/1103     1:19:57   11:19     2:28:02
6065  Lana Ruegsegger        F 35-39    450/987     1:14:36   11:19     2:28:02
6066  Emily Schmaltz         F 25-29   660/1235     1:17:35   11:19     2:28:05
6067  Randy Hinton           M 55-59    139/244     1:19:36   11:19     2:28:05
6068  David Hillner          M 35-39    446/585     1:11:32   11:19     2:28:05
6069  Mary Grandey           F 35-39    451/987     1:22:36   11:19     2:28:06
6070  Stephanie Reese        F 30-34   598/1103     1:22:36   11:19     2:28:07
6071  Mike Schuetter         M 40-44    431/557     1:16:33   11:19     2:28:07
6072  John McDaniel          M 30-34    517/641     1:22:36   11:19     2:28:07
6073  Heidi Loughran         F 45-49    257/712     1:17:57   11:19     2:28:09
6074  Tim McClelland         M 18-24    280/341     1:15:46   11:19     2:28:11
6075  Patrick Armontrout     M 30-34    518/641     1:17:18   11:19     2:28:12
6076  Rick Hominuk           M 55-59    140/244     1:17:06   11:19     2:28:12
6077  Sarah Ward             F 18-24    531/844     1:18:22   11:19     2:28:13
6078  Stacy Broenner         F 35-39    452/987     1:19:35   11:19     2:28:13
6079  Kristen Durst          F 25-29   661/1235     1:17:29   11:19     2:28:13
6080  Kimberley Colbourn     F 40-44    384/891     1:20:07   11:19     2:28:14
6081  Edward Black           M 55-59    141/244     1:14:58   11:19     2:28:15
6082  Lauralee Fisher        F 30-34   599/1103     1:18:08   11:20     2:28:16
6083  Chris McConnell        M 18-24    281/341     1:21:24   11:20     2:28:16
6084  Kasey Stubblefield     F 18-24    532/844     1:14:44   11:20     2:28:17
6085  Jan Blohm              F 55-59     46/302     1:17:57   11:20     2:28:17
6086  Kelly Gruen            F 35-39    453/987     1:17:01   11:20     2:28:19
6087  Kathleen O'Neill       F 60-64     17/165     1:16:22   11:20     2:28:20
6088  Gretchen Bogard        F 40-44    385/891     1:19:25   11:20     2:28:21
6089  Christie Bisang        F 45-49    258/712     1:17:12   11:20     2:28:21
6090  Jonathan Downs         M 35-39    447/585     1:16:49   11:20     2:28:21
6091  Nancy Verkley          F 40-44    386/891     1:15:03   11:20     2:28:21
6092  Carli Kersting         F 18-24    533/844     1:18:52   11:20     2:28:21
6093  Sarah Brinkman         F 18-24    534/844     1:21:24   11:20     2:28:22
6094  Jenna Gudalis          F 35-39    454/987     1:16:51   11:20     2:28:23
6095  Adrienne Coble         F 25-29   662/1235     1:14:54   11:20     2:28:23
6096  Tyler Whisman          M 25-29    457/593     1:17:03   11:20     2:28:23
6097  Anthony Castricone     M 25-29    458/593     1:12:53   11:20     2:28:23
6098  Rachel Bailey          F 25-29   663/1235     1:12:54   11:20     2:28:24
6099  Bradley McCrory        M 30-34    519/641     1:21:10   11:20     2:28:24
6100  Cathy King             F 50-54    125/479     1:17:11   11:20     2:28:24
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6101  Becca Peachey          F 18-24    535/844     1:14:17   11:20     2:28:25
6102  Maggie Nestheide       F 18-24    536/844     1:22:51   11:20     2:28:25
6103  Joann Redlinger        F 35-39    455/987     1:14:35   11:20     2:28:25
6104  Sunnie Boeing          F 35-39    456/987     1:18:08   11:20     2:28:26
6105  Dennis Niehoff         M 60-64     58/127     1:18:22   11:20     2:28:26
6106  Cal Wilcox             F 50-54    126/479     1:20:32   11:20     2:28:26
6107  Jamie Cox              F 35-39    457/987     1:18:22   11:20     2:28:27
6108  Shirla Langknecht      F 50-54    127/479     1:18:59   11:20     2:28:27
6109  David Mengel           M 40-44    432/557     1:11:02   11:20     2:28:27
6110  Mary Jennings          F 55-59     47/302     1:13:40   11:20     2:28:27
6111  Gayle Cooper           F 35-39    458/987     1:17:09   11:20     2:28:28
6112  Bridgette Biggs        F 18-24    537/844     1:19:12   11:21     2:28:29
6113  Angela Byrne           F 18-24    538/844     1:19:12   11:21     2:28:30
6114  Tammy Light-Williams   F 40-44    387/891     1:15:33   11:21     2:28:30
6115  Hannah Friedlander     F 25-29   664/1235     1:16:54   11:21     2:28:30
6116  Madeline Carpenter     F 18-24    539/844     1:11:49   11:21     2:28:30
6117  Cheryl Theile          F 25-29   665/1235     1:18:04   11:21     2:28:30
6118  Adrienne Kidd          F 30-34   600/1103     1:15:13   11:21     2:28:30
6119  Jason Weier            M 30-34    520/641     1:16:47   11:21     2:28:31
6120  Rachel Von Nida        F 35-39    459/987     1:14:17   11:21     2:28:32
6121  Olive Eckstein         F 30-34   601/1103     1:19:06   11:21     2:28:32
6122  Cassandra Campbell     F 35-39    460/987     1:14:16   11:21     2:28:32
6123  Chantal Templeton      F 30-34   602/1103     1:20:21   11:21     2:28:33
6124  Thomas Niehaus         M 30-34    521/641     1:16:44   11:21     2:28:34
6125  Eric Jones             M 40-44    433/557     1:15:56   11:21     2:28:34
6126  Katie Hying            F 18-24    540/844     1:13:31   11:21     2:28:35
6127  Jennifer Schott        F 45-49    259/712     1:17:37   11:21     2:28:36
6128  Terry Hare             F 25-29   666/1235     1:20:45   11:21     2:28:37
6129  Dan Bower              M 18-24    282/341     1:18:08   11:21     2:28:38
6130  Katy Cornell           F 25-29   667/1235     1:18:08   11:21     2:28:38
6131  Henry Pruitt           M 45-49    328/434     1:20:06   11:21     2:28:38
6132  Ryan Brown             M 30-34    522/641     1:18:54   11:21     2:28:39
6133  Earl Forbes            M 40-44    434/557     1:23:47   11:21     2:28:40
6134  Ed Forbes              M 40-44    435/557     1:23:47   11:21     2:28:41
6135  Stacy Rudd             F 35-39    461/987     1:26:43   11:22     2:28:42
6136  Kasey Payton           F 30-34   603/1103     1:18:49   11:22     2:28:43
6137  Brian Howard           M 35-39    448/585     1:16:05   11:22     2:28:44
6138  Annegien Van Hagen Sni F 35-39    462/987     1:15:37   11:22     2:28:44
6139  Marc Lyon              M 40-44    436/557               11:22     2:28:45
6140  Celeste Pryor          F 40-44    388/891     1:16:43   11:22     2:28:45
6141  Amanda Torgerson       F 18-24    541/844     1:23:10   11:22     2:28:45
6142  Eric Torgerson         M 25-29    459/593     1:23:09   11:22     2:28:45
6143  Ashley Barthol         F 30-34   604/1103     1:16:44   11:22     2:28:45
6144  Mallory Strall         F 18-24    542/844     1:17:13   11:22     2:28:46
6145  Amanda Young           F 35-39    463/987     1:18:29   11:22     2:28:47
6146  Andrea Torgerson       F 18-24    543/844     1:23:11   11:22     2:28:47
6147  Pamela Anderson        F 55-59     48/302     1:23:12   11:22     2:28:47
6148  Bethany Williams       F 25-29   668/1235               11:22     2:28:48
6149  Erica Broadway         F 18-24    544/844               11:22     2:28:48
6150  Robert Lancaster       M 45-49    329/434     1:18:15   11:22     2:28:48
6151  Colleen Brock          F 45-49    260/712     1:16:44   11:22     2:28:48
6152  Jessica Rensing        F 25-29   669/1235     1:14:38   11:22     2:28:49
6153  Dacia McCoy            F 25-29   670/1235     1:20:27   11:22     2:28:50
6154  Dena Delaviz           F 18-24    545/844     1:15:45   11:22     2:28:51
6155  Kelly Rutschilling     F 18-24    546/844     1:19:01   11:22     2:28:51
6156  Kelly Bergman          F 30-34   605/1103     1:17:12   11:22     2:28:52
6157  Rita Girard            F 40-44    389/891               11:22     2:28:52
6158  Suzette Heitkamp       F 35-39    464/987     1:17:13   11:22     2:28:53
6159  John Clark             M 30-34    523/641     1:17:44   11:22     2:28:53
6160  Peter Moreau           M 50-54    231/333     1:15:37   11:23     2:28:55
6161  Brittany Ross          F 18-24    547/844     1:19:09   11:23     2:28:56
6162  Belinda Barker         F 40-44    390/891     1:19:09   11:23     2:28:57
6163  Edward Shannon         M 40-44    437/557     1:15:36   11:23     2:28:58
6164  Abby Federmann         F 18-24    548/844     1:18:30   11:23     2:29:00
6165  Wendy Piwonka          F 40-44    391/891     1:19:15   11:23     2:29:02
6166  Niki Vengrow           F 18-24    549/844     1:19:17   11:23     2:29:03
6167  Jimmy Stokes           M 35-39    449/585     1:14:43   11:23     2:29:03
6168  Sarah Kronenberger     F 35-39    465/987     1:22:58   11:23     2:29:05
6169  Cindy Harrod           F 40-44    392/891     1:22:28   11:23     2:29:05
6170  Derek Gulker           M 30-34    524/641     1:19:26   11:23     2:29:05
6171  Lou Coduti             M 30-34    525/641     1:14:19   11:23     2:29:05
6172  Lisa Sorn              F 45-49    261/712     1:12:00   11:23     2:29:05
6173  Mary Love              F 35-39    466/987     1:18:12   11:23     2:29:06
6174  Pamela Williams        F 40-44    393/891     1:21:02   11:23     2:29:06
6175  Detty Nkonko           F 25-29   671/1235     1:14:50   11:23     2:29:06
6176  Margaret Polanski      F 55-59     49/302     1:17:07   11:23     2:29:07
6177  Courtney Cummings      F 25-29   672/1235     1:19:11   11:23     2:29:07
6178  Ann Waters             F 55-59     50/302     1:23:35   11:24     2:29:09
6179  Dawn Simons            F 40-44    394/891     1:17:17   11:24     2:29:09
6180  Stephen Liptrap        M 45-49    330/434     1:18:20   11:24     2:29:10
6181  Lori Robinson          F 35-39    467/987     1:18:31   11:24     2:29:10
6182  Kimberly Dalton        F 25-29   673/1235     1:20:43   11:24     2:29:10
6183  Dwight Miller          M 60-64     59/127     1:18:30   11:24     2:29:10
6184  Alison Bland           F 25-29   674/1235     1:16:49   11:24     2:29:10
6185  Christy Even           F 30-34   606/1103     1:19:47   11:24     2:29:11
6186  Ashleigh Alsip         F 25-29   675/1235     1:20:44   11:24     2:29:11
6187  Nicole McCaughey       F 35-39    468/987     1:23:26   11:24     2:29:11
6188  Mohsen Karimkhan       M 25-29    460/593     1:18:30   11:24     2:29:13
6189  Leslie Horman          F 35-39    469/987     1:15:46   11:24     2:29:13
6190  Donna Robertson        F 30-34   607/1103     1:19:06   11:24     2:29:14
6191  Rebecca Kempton        F 18-24    550/844     1:19:26   11:24     2:29:14
6192  Julie Mason            F 50-54    128/479     1:15:06   11:24     2:29:14
6193  Scott Mueller          M 35-39    450/585     1:14:32   11:24     2:29:14
6194  Kiley O'Connell        M 25-29    461/593     1:16:53   11:24     2:29:15
6195  Jennifer Moore         F 30-34   608/1103     1:14:32   11:24     2:29:15
6196  Amanda Widdicombe      F 25-29   676/1235     1:14:36   11:24     2:29:16
6197  Gale Bullard           F 45-49    262/712     1:18:06   11:24     2:29:17
6198  James O'Connell        M 45-49    331/434     1:15:45   11:24     2:29:18
6199  Melody Hoppius         F 35-39    470/987     1:20:19   11:24     2:29:20
6200  Chalmer Jason Dillard  M 35-39    451/585     1:21:42   11:24     2:29:21
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6201  Stephanie Burkhart     F 30-34   609/1103     1:18:37   11:25     2:29:21
6202  Julie Sizemore         F 40-44    395/891     1:17:41   11:25     2:29:21
6203  Chris Michel           M 25-29    462/593     1:20:00   11:25     2:29:22
6204  Thomas Groenke         M 25-29    463/593     1:20:00   11:25     2:29:22
6205  Patty Wolfe            F 55-59     51/302     1:18:13   11:25     2:29:22
6206  Nathalie Hayes         F 25-29   677/1235     1:18:57   11:25     2:29:22
6207  Shannon Bower          F 30-34   610/1103     1:15:47   11:25     2:29:23
6208  Nick Matracia          M 30-34    526/641     1:17:51   11:25     2:29:23
6209  Valerie Neumann        F 25-29   678/1235     1:16:28   11:25     2:29:23
6210  Denise Gottes          F 40-44    396/891     1:18:00   11:25     2:29:24
6211  George Guerrieri       M 45-49    332/434     1:16:49   11:25     2:29:25
6212  Crystal Williams       F 35-39    471/987     1:21:08   11:25     2:29:25
6213  Erin Eimer             F 35-39    472/987     1:16:15   11:25     2:29:25
6214  Alexis Thomas          F 25-29   679/1235     1:25:57   11:25     2:29:26
6215  Michelle Asbrock       F 25-29   680/1235     1:17:42   11:25     2:29:28
6216  Emily Rosen            F 25-29   681/1235     1:17:41   11:25     2:29:29
6217  Zach Zellner           M 30-34    527/641     1:13:10   11:25     2:29:29
6218  Stephanie Madachy      F 45-49    263/712     1:20:05   11:25     2:29:29
6219  Mary Arnold            F 25-29   682/1235     1:18:06   11:25     2:29:30
6220  Tracy Mullins          F 25-29   683/1235     1:21:08   11:25     2:29:30
6221  Cheryl Steele          F 50-54    129/479     1:18:52   11:25     2:29:30
6222  Erica Klare            F 25-29   684/1235     1:19:40   11:25     2:29:31
6223  Jamie McCaughey        F 30-34   611/1103     1:19:40   11:25     2:29:31
6224  Bonnie Shreve          F 55-59     52/302     1:18:32   11:25     2:29:31
6225  Mark Shreve            M 25-29    464/593     1:18:32   11:25     2:29:31
6226  David Remley           M 25-29    465/593     1:19:14   11:25     2:29:32
6227  Monica Rosso           F 25-29   685/1235     1:19:14   11:25     2:29:32
6228  Nancy Zientarski       F 45-49    264/712     1:19:58   11:25     2:29:32
6229  Olivia Vondenhuevel    F 18-24    551/844     1:15:26   11:25     2:29:32
6230  Jenna Keller           F 25-29   686/1235     1:17:32   11:25     2:29:33
6231  Jason Barnett          M 18-24    283/341     1:20:07   11:25     2:29:34
6232  Megan Dobner           F 30-34   612/1103     1:15:15   11:25     2:29:34
6233  Jamie Falahee          F 25-29   687/1235     1:17:34   11:26     2:29:35
6234  Thomas Pettinger       M 40-44    438/557     1:22:36   11:26     2:29:36
6235  John Collins           M 40-44    439/557     1:22:35   11:26     2:29:36
6236  Cheryl Martin          F 40-44    397/891     1:16:10   11:26     2:29:36
6237  Thebe Jordan           F 50-54    130/479     1:18:13   11:26     2:29:36
6238  Hidenori Atsumi        M 25-29    466/593     1:13:30   11:26     2:29:37
6239  Elizabeth Aistrup      F 18-24    552/844     1:15:32   11:26     2:29:37
6240  Martin Baker           M 45-49    333/434     1:31:19   11:26     2:29:37
6241  Parul Khaneja          F 30-34   613/1103     1:16:12   11:26     2:29:38
6242  Juan Martinez          M 35-39    452/585     1:22:07   11:26     2:29:38
6243  Koji Sado              M 30-34    528/641     1:16:25   11:26     2:29:39
6244  Siri Timo              F 45-49    265/712     1:20:16   11:26     2:29:40
6245  Rebecca Weisberg       F 35-39    473/987     1:18:02   11:26     2:29:43
6246  Patrick Shaw           M 35-39    453/585     1:14:20   11:26     2:29:43
6247  Margee Moore           F 45-49    266/712     1:17:18   11:26     2:29:43
6248  Eileen Bailey          F 60-64     18/165     1:19:19   11:26     2:29:44
6249  Tara Sorrell Proctor   F 25-29   688/1235     1:18:09   11:26     2:29:44
6250  Aj Yorio               M 18-24    284/341     1:18:01   11:26     2:29:44
6251  Erica Garleb           F 25-29   689/1235     1:16:46   11:26     2:29:44
6252  Laura Matre            F 18-24    553/844     1:18:00   11:26     2:29:44
6253  Becca Ewing            F 14-17     41/101     1:18:00   11:26     2:29:44
6254  Carolyn Wellman        F 18-24    554/844     1:18:01   11:26     2:29:45
6255  Agena Davenport-Nichol F 25-29   690/1235     1:18:35   11:26     2:29:46
6256  Jacob Taylor           M 18-24    285/341     1:15:18   11:26     2:29:46
6257  Jeff Mann              M 35-39    454/585     1:09:40   11:26     2:29:47
6258  Steve Cirelli          M 30-34    529/641     1:16:48   11:26     2:29:47
6259  Amanda Flynn           F 40-44    398/891     1:21:16   11:27     2:29:47
6260  Adena Luehrmann        F 25-29   691/1235     1:20:22   11:27     2:29:47
6261  Deitrea Martir         F 40-44    399/891     1:17:34   11:27     2:29:48
6262  Jennifer Porter        F 35-39    474/987     1:20:11   11:27     2:29:49
6263  Kyla Anderson          F 18-24    555/844     1:14:24   11:27     2:29:50
6264  Kellie Best            F 35-39    475/987     1:18:37   11:27     2:29:50
6265  Joy Whipple            F 30-34   614/1103     1:19:26   11:27     2:29:51
6266  Trisha Haun            F 35-39    476/987               11:27     2:29:52
6267  Madisen Kimbrel        F 14-17     42/101     1:15:38   11:27     2:29:52
6268  Alan Geans             M 45-49    334/434     1:18:25   11:27     2:29:52
6269  Judy Martin            F 55-59     53/302     1:17:16   11:27     2:29:52
6270  Bobby Lawson           M 40-44    440/557     1:18:26   11:27     2:29:53
6271  Amber Crossman         F 25-29   692/1235     1:18:54   11:27     2:29:53
6272  Brad Daubenmire        M 45-49    335/434     1:18:58   11:27     2:29:53
6273  Natalia Johnson        F 35-39    477/987     1:18:58   11:27     2:29:53
6274  Jana Roszkowski        F 30-34   615/1103     1:18:50   11:27     2:29:53
6275  Trista Stark           F 25-29   693/1235     1:16:03   11:27     2:29:53
6276  Melissa Kickel         F 30-34   616/1103     1:20:44   11:27     2:29:53
6277  Brad Jacobs            M 35-39    455/585     1:19:01   11:27     2:29:54
6278  Ann Reynolds           F 45-49    267/712     1:21:03   11:27     2:29:55
6279  Jenny Burkhead         F 30-34   617/1103     1:19:26   11:27     2:29:55
6280  Jenn Devlin            F 35-39    478/987     1:17:40   11:27     2:29:56
6281  Joe Koch               M 40-44    441/557     1:17:40   11:27     2:29:57
6282  Selina Wang            F 30-34   618/1103     1:17:22   11:27     2:29:57
6283  Sandy Rowe             F 45-49    268/712     1:16:17   11:27     2:29:58
6284  Stacey Fisher          F 40-44    400/891     1:18:40   11:27     2:29:59
6285  Othello Harris         M 55-59    142/244     1:17:39   11:27     2:29:59
6286  Ronda Lewis            F 35-39    479/987     1:14:50   11:27     2:29:59
6287  Isabel Ziegler         F 18-24    556/844     1:14:52   11:27     2:29:59
6288  Anita Chard            F 40-44    401/891     1:17:20   11:27     2:29:59
6289  Eric Wilfong           M 25-29    467/593     1:14:52   11:27     2:29:59
6290  Michaela Burbury       F 25-29   694/1235     1:14:10   11:27     2:29:59
6291  Jessica Faris          F 25-29   695/1235     1:21:52   11:27     2:30:00
6292  Carmen Ferguson        F 30-34   619/1103     1:18:38   11:28     2:30:00
6293  Sarah Lawler           F 30-34   620/1103     1:18:23   11:28     2:30:01
6294  Cathleen Christensen   F 18-24    557/844     1:15:08   11:28     2:30:02
6295  Sara Egbert            F 30-34   621/1103     1:18:23   11:28     2:30:02
6296  George Lemon           M 55-59    143/244     1:21:29   11:28     2:30:02
6297  Cheryl Barnes          F 55-59     54/302     1:20:06   11:28     2:30:03
6298  Robert Hayes           M 30-34    530/641     1:15:13   11:28     2:30:03
6299  Megan Gardner          F 30-34   622/1103     1:15:13   11:28     2:30:03
6300  Geoffrey Graham        M 60-64     60/127     1:22:48   11:28     2:30:04
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6301  Jennifer Turpin        F 30-34   623/1103     1:16:17   11:28     2:30:05
6302  Kelley Yockey          F 40-44    402/891     1:17:59   11:28     2:30:05
6303  Kathie Murphy          F 55-59     55/302     1:15:50   11:28     2:30:06
6304  Tami Ellis             F 35-39    480/987     1:17:59   11:28     2:30:06
6305  Christian Thompson     F 30-34   624/1103     1:16:30   11:28     2:30:06
6306  Nancy Nally            F 35-39    481/987     1:17:41   11:28     2:30:06
6307  David Wallace          M 35-39    456/585     1:18:26   11:28     2:30:06
6308  Lyndsey Miller         F 18-24    558/844     1:18:02   11:28     2:30:07
6309  Donna Reid             F 45-49    269/712     1:19:23   11:28     2:30:08
6310  Meghan Jewett          F 25-29   696/1235     1:20:02   11:28     2:30:09
6311  Elizabeth Hart         F 30-34   625/1103     1:19:03   11:28     2:30:10
6312  Ashton Raithel         F 18-24    559/844     1:18:29   11:28     2:30:10
6313  John Raithel           M 50-54    232/333     1:18:29   11:28     2:30:11
6314  Kathryn Brus           F 25-29   697/1235     1:13:37   11:28     2:30:11
6315  Gwen Nulph             F 40-44    403/891     1:19:26   11:28     2:30:12
6316  Brendan Servay         M 14-17      53/79     1:19:06   11:28     2:30:12
6317  Craig Smith            M 30-34    531/641     1:13:39   11:28     2:30:12
6318  Natalie Quintana       F 25-29   698/1235     1:25:13   11:28     2:30:12
6319  Billy Witham           M 35-39    457/585     1:16:12   11:28     2:30:12
6320  Crystal Korff          F 35-39    482/987     1:19:47   11:28     2:30:13
6321  Megan Brennan          F 18-24    560/844     1:17:42   11:29     2:30:15
6322  Stephanie Bowman       F 35-39    483/987     1:18:23   11:29     2:30:16
6323  Randy Devore           M 60-64     61/127     1:18:23   11:29     2:30:16
6324  Evan Herdeman          M 25-29    468/593     1:13:00   11:29     2:30:16
6325  Jessica Sandoval       F 25-29   699/1235     1:19:41   11:29     2:30:16
6326  Jennifer Cevasco       F 25-29   700/1235     1:15:15   11:29     2:30:19
6327  Christy Samad          F 25-29   701/1235     1:18:35   11:29     2:30:19
6328  Nancy Phillips         F 60-64     19/165     1:20:15   11:29     2:30:20
6329  John Moore             M 65-69      14/46     1:16:06   11:29     2:30:20
6330  Bethany Durham         F 18-24    561/844     1:17:31   11:29     2:30:20
6331  Autumn Hornyak         F 30-34   626/1103     1:19:01   11:29     2:30:20
6332  Edgar Myers            M 35-39    458/585     1:23:44   11:29     2:30:21
6333  Cassie Gross           F 25-29   702/1235     1:23:44   11:29     2:30:21
6334  Kelly Henson           F 30-34   627/1103     1:23:23   11:29     2:30:23
6335  Jamie Wolf             F 18-24    562/844     1:15:35   11:29     2:30:23
6336  Erika Free             F 35-39    484/987     1:22:34   11:29     2:30:23
6337  Tiffany Hale           F 25-29   703/1235     1:17:11   11:29     2:30:24
6338  Elise Randman          F 40-44    404/891     1:18:40   11:29     2:30:25
6339  Dawn Damico            F 45-49    270/712     1:14:02   11:29     2:30:25
6340  Peggy Gruenke          F 50-54    131/479     1:15:48   11:29     2:30:25
6341  Abbie Latimer          F 18-24    563/844     1:16:49   11:29     2:30:26
6342  Brian Bailey           M 40-44    442/557     1:25:14   11:30     2:30:27
6343  Maura Ciotola          F 18-24    564/844     1:25:14   11:30     2:30:28
6344  Berrian Puma           M 35-39    459/585     1:19:53   11:30     2:30:29
6345  Kristen Wren           F 35-39    485/987     1:18:10   11:30     2:30:29
6346  Ana Prato              F 35-39    486/987     1:19:54   11:30     2:30:30
6347  Beth Goldenberg        F 55-59     56/302     1:19:32   11:30     2:30:30
6348  Elaine Collins         F 35-39    487/987     1:17:41   11:30     2:30:30
6349  Phyllis Lipovsky       F 25-29   704/1235     1:17:41   11:30     2:30:31
6350  Sharon Higgins         F 45-49    271/712     1:20:40   11:30     2:30:31
6351  Kate Frambes           F 30-34   628/1103     1:15:35   11:30     2:30:31
6352  Sharon Lipovsky        F 30-34   629/1103     1:17:42   11:30     2:30:31
6353  Elizabeth Baumgartner  F 30-34   630/1103     1:15:35   11:30     2:30:31
6354  Kaitlin Crockett       F 25-29   705/1235     1:19:04   11:30     2:30:32
6355  Susan McHale           F 40-44    405/891     1:19:14   11:30     2:30:33
6356  David Medearis         M 18-24    286/341     1:18:19   11:30     2:30:33
6357  David Clem             M 25-29    469/593     1:19:34   11:30     2:30:33
6358  Jodi Dirr              F 45-49    272/712     1:16:51   11:30     2:30:33
6359  Matt Mastin            M 25-29    470/593     1:19:44   11:30     2:30:34
6360  Benjamin Bonham        M 30-34    532/641     1:18:20   11:30     2:30:34
6361  Jennifer Pohlod        F 35-39    488/987     1:15:40   11:30     2:30:34
6362  Tara Foltz             F 40-44    406/891     1:24:22   11:30     2:30:36
6363  Armande Pieschke       F 70-74       2/12     1:21:24   11:30     2:30:36
6364  Marietta Orlowski      F 40-44    407/891     1:19:06   11:30     2:30:36
6365  Tonya Leytze           F 30-34   631/1103     1:19:26   11:30     2:30:37
6366  Cameron Ellis          M 40-44    443/557     1:19:08   11:30     2:30:38
6367  Johanna Franz          F 35-39    489/987     1:19:08   11:30     2:30:38
6368  Janene Giuseffi        F 25-29   706/1235     1:17:07   11:30     2:30:39
6369  Alexandra Criss        F 18-24    565/844     1:15:34   11:31     2:30:41
6370  Chad Warman            M 25-29    471/593     1:17:22   11:31     2:30:41
6371  Diane Cundiff          F 55-59     57/302     1:17:22   11:31     2:30:42
6372  Teresa Eagan           F 50-54    132/479     1:18:50   11:31     2:30:42
6373  Anna Kwok              F 18-24    566/844     1:15:35   11:31     2:30:42
6374  Paula Mandizha         F 40-44    408/891     1:18:04   11:31     2:30:42
6375  Amanda Eagan           F 18-24    567/844     1:18:50   11:31     2:30:42
6376  Julie Luu              F 25-29   707/1235     1:21:25   11:31     2:30:43
6377  Jason Luu              M 25-29    472/593     1:21:26   11:31     2:30:43
6378  Rachel Horton          F 25-29   708/1235     1:23:36   11:31     2:30:43
6379  Allison Mullins        F 25-29   709/1235     1:16:46   11:31     2:30:44
6380  Ashley Scott           F 18-24    568/844     1:24:56   11:31     2:30:44
6381  Tam Flavin             F 18-24    569/844     1:08:54   11:31     2:30:45
6382  Rebeca Delgado         F 25-29   710/1235     1:15:32   11:31     2:30:45
6383  Sarah Zinsser          F 18-24    570/844     1:15:38   11:31     2:30:46
6384  Alexandra Zyck         F 18-24    571/844     1:15:39   11:31     2:30:46
6385  Chelsea Dawson         F 25-29   711/1235     1:20:15   11:31     2:30:46
6386  Elizabeth Werner       F 30-34   632/1103     1:19:49   11:31     2:30:47
6387  Kimberly Downs         F 30-34   633/1103     1:18:24   11:31     2:30:47
6388  Lori Adiapen           F 40-44    409/891     1:21:41   11:31     2:30:47
6389  Jodi Foppe             F 18-24    572/844     1:15:46   11:31     2:30:48
6390  Lisa Montreuil         F 40-44    410/891     1:21:41   11:31     2:30:48
6391  Kathy Stewart          F 40-44    411/891     1:16:02   11:31     2:30:48
6392  Laura Tranovich        F 25-29   712/1235     1:20:07   11:31     2:30:48
6393  Kelsey Buckley         F 18-24    573/844     1:19:17   11:31     2:30:49
6394  Denise Snider          F 30-34   634/1103     1:21:55   11:31     2:30:50
6395  Joseph Schoultheis     M 45-49    336/434     1:16:17   11:31     2:30:51
6396  Ashlee Victor          F 25-29   713/1235     1:19:33   11:31     2:30:52
6397  Scotty Keffer          M 40-44    444/557     1:21:37   11:31     2:30:52
6398  Terry Keffer           F 50-54    133/479     1:21:37   11:31     2:30:52
6399  Quest Folck            F 35-39    490/987     1:19:17   11:32     2:30:53
6400  Mark Goetz             M 55-59    144/244     1:18:50   11:32     2:30:53
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6401  Michelle Eaton         F 40-44    412/891     1:16:06   11:32     2:30:54
6402  Jill Stephens          F 18-24    574/844     1:18:11   11:32     2:30:54
6403  Kristin Stahl          F 40-44    413/891     1:14:25   11:32     2:30:55
6404  Anne Stephens          F 25-29   714/1235     1:18:11   11:32     2:30:56
6405  Pamela McDonald        F 45-49    273/712     1:16:29   11:32     2:30:56
6406  Lori Shepherd          F 25-29   715/1235     1:15:58   11:32     2:30:56
6407  Sharice Wood           F 30-34   635/1103     1:17:26   11:32     2:30:57
6408  Brad Shepherd          M 25-29    473/593     1:15:58   11:32     2:30:57
6409  Benton Koerner         M 30-34    533/641     1:15:45   11:32     2:30:59
6410  Kathleen Doucette      F 30-34   636/1103     1:19:18   11:32     2:30:59
6411  Tina Linnemann         F 30-34   637/1103     1:19:18   11:32     2:31:00
6412  Claire McPhillips      F 25-29   716/1235     1:19:18   11:32     2:31:00
6413  Anne Kerr              F 40-44    414/891     1:20:54   11:32     2:31:00
6414  Caitlin Osborn         F 25-29   717/1235     1:17:19   11:32     2:31:00
6415  Jimmy Foliano          M 30-34    534/641     1:24:02   11:32     2:31:01
6416  Joshua Keirsey         M 35-39    460/585     1:19:18   11:32     2:31:01
6417  Kathleen Shire         F 40-44    415/891     1:19:18   11:32     2:31:01
6418  Barbara Mirlenbrink    F 45-49    274/712     1:20:51   11:32     2:31:03
6419  Marcy Bailey           F 18-24    575/844     1:19:19   11:32     2:31:04
6420  Abby Neer              F 18-24    576/844     1:19:19   11:32     2:31:05
6421  Kimberly Stanley       F 45-49    275/712     1:22:44   11:32     2:31:05
6422  Gina Eshler            F 35-39    491/987     1:19:08   11:32     2:31:05
6423  Roy Stephens           M 50-54    233/333     1:18:24   11:33     2:31:06
6424  Maria Delano           F 40-44    416/891     1:18:24   11:33     2:31:06
6425  Jeffrey Chalecki       M 35-39    461/585     1:15:33   11:33     2:31:07
6426  Pam Pompelia           F 55-59     58/302     1:20:40   11:33     2:31:08
6427  Sarah Stump            F 30-34   638/1103     1:19:01   11:33     2:31:10
6428  Maria Kretchik         F 18-24    577/844     1:16:43   11:33     2:31:10
6429  Mercedita Sadorra      F 18-24    578/844     1:18:33   11:33     2:31:10
6430  Lee Ann Lefler         F 50-54    134/479     1:20:32   11:33     2:31:10
6431  Jeremy Stump           M 35-39    462/585     1:19:14   11:33     2:31:11
6432  Martie Thompson        F 25-29   718/1235     1:19:32   11:33     2:31:11
6433  Rodney Beeker          M 50-54    234/333     1:21:23   11:33     2:31:12
6434  Christopher Owsiak     M 18-24    287/341     1:16:25   11:33     2:31:13
6435  Joanne Naamo           F 25-29   719/1235     1:16:25   11:33     2:31:14
6436  Kristen Piron          F 18-24    579/844     1:18:13   11:33     2:31:15
6437  Joshua Piron           M 18-24    288/341     1:18:13   11:33     2:31:15
6438  Pam Matejovsky         F 50-54    135/479     1:17:22   11:33     2:31:15
6439  Howard Winston         M 40-44    445/557     1:16:40   11:33     2:31:16
6440  Kasey Marcum           F 25-29   720/1235     1:16:57   11:33     2:31:16
6441  Margot Beesley         F 35-39    492/987     1:21:14   11:33     2:31:17
6442  Jan Frazee             F 25-29   721/1235     1:20:51   11:33     2:31:18
6443  Shanna Shelton         F 25-29   722/1235     1:18:24   11:34     2:31:20
6444  Karen Kowalski         F 55-59     59/302     1:20:27   11:34     2:31:21
6445  Jennifer Litteral      F 30-34   639/1103     1:18:30   11:34     2:31:21
6446  Regina Butler          F 40-44    417/891     1:16:35   11:34     2:31:21
6447  Jeff Zugelter          M 45-49    337/434     1:18:21   11:34     2:31:22
6448  Amanda Ball            F 25-29   723/1235     1:17:49   11:34     2:31:22
6449  Eric Ball              M 30-34    535/641     1:17:49   11:34     2:31:22
6450  William Ramsey         M 60-64     62/127     1:21:25   11:34     2:31:22
6451  Matt McBay             M 35-39    463/585     1:23:56   11:34     2:31:22
6452  Emily McBay            F 35-39    493/987     1:21:25   11:34     2:31:23
6453  Ed Burke               M 40-44    446/557     1:20:15   11:34     2:31:23
6454  Alex Lancaster         F 18-24    580/844     1:19:17   11:34     2:31:24
6455  Emily Maurer           F 25-29   724/1235     1:19:29   11:34     2:31:26
6456  Steven Barnhart        M 45-49    338/434     1:08:24   11:34     2:31:26
6457  Chad Maurer            M 35-39    464/585     1:19:39   11:34     2:31:26
6458  Deborah Cohen          F 25-29   725/1235     1:21:50   11:34     2:31:27
6459  Beth Maddox            F 25-29   726/1235     1:18:34   11:34     2:31:28
6460  Jim Baker              M 50-54    235/333     1:22:39   11:34     2:31:29
6461  Maja Nadeau            F 25-29   727/1235     1:22:40   11:34     2:31:29
6462  Lisa Cordasco          F 35-39    494/987     1:22:40   11:34     2:31:30
6463  Ann Hambleton          F 30-34   640/1103     1:13:14   11:34     2:31:30
6464  Debra Collins          F 45-49    276/712     1:19:50   11:34     2:31:31
6465  Colleen Marshall       F 45-49    277/712     1:19:50   11:34     2:31:31
6466  Lauren Rueve           F 18-24    581/844     1:21:37   11:35     2:31:33
6467  Andrea Fullbeck        F 25-29   728/1235     1:24:27   11:35     2:31:34
6468  Brett Winterberg       M 30-34    536/641     1:15:27   11:35     2:31:34
6469  Julie Bodnar           F 50-54    136/479     1:21:38   11:35     2:31:34
6470  Bradley Stacy          M 18-24    289/341     1:19:14   11:35     2:31:34
6471  Morgan Gorskey         F 25-29   729/1235     1:21:28   11:35     2:31:34
6472  Melissa Jones          F 18-24    582/844     1:19:14   11:35     2:31:34
6473  Jayme Carper           M 18-24    290/341     1:19:14   11:35     2:31:34
6474  Sandy Mattison         F 50-54    137/479     1:21:28   11:35     2:31:34
6475  Alexandra Lander       F 40-44    418/891     1:18:50   11:35     2:31:35
6476  Liesl Baum             F 30-34   641/1103     1:13:26   11:35     2:31:36
6477  Stephen Henderson      M 65-69      15/46     1:18:28   11:35     2:31:38
6478  Heather Walsh          F 18-24    583/844     1:17:57   11:35     2:31:38
6479  Phillip Walsh          M 50-54    236/333     1:17:55   11:35     2:31:38
6480  Emily Round            F 14-17     43/101     1:17:50   11:35     2:31:41
6481  Tammy Jackson          F 50-54    138/479     1:17:12   11:35     2:31:42
6482  Andrew Clark           M 18-24    291/341     1:18:07   11:35     2:31:43
6483  Robert Dearmond        M 35-39    465/585     1:18:14   11:35     2:31:43
6484  Barbie Jackson         F 40-44    419/891     1:19:34   11:35     2:31:43
6485  Rachael Underhill      F 25-29   730/1235     1:23:27   11:35     2:31:44
6486  Lori Casey             F 25-29   731/1235     1:19:57   11:35     2:31:45
6487  Cassandra Gettelfinger F 25-29   732/1235     1:20:37   11:36     2:31:45
6488  Andrea Pfeiffer        F 25-29   733/1235     1:17:55   11:36     2:31:46
6489  Ryan Engle             M 35-39    466/585     1:12:21   11:36     2:31:46
6490  Cindy Cranmer          F 45-49    278/712     1:16:10   11:36     2:31:46
6491  Elizabeth Vollman      F 18-24    584/844     1:15:06   11:36     2:31:47
6492  Jennifer Edwards       F 25-29   734/1235     1:21:06   11:36     2:31:47
6493  Stephanie Cyrnes       F 25-29   735/1235     1:18:25   11:36     2:31:48
6494  Sandy Wagner           F 40-44    420/891     1:18:11   11:36     2:31:51
6495  John Scanlon           M 25-29    474/593     1:18:19   11:36     2:31:51
6496  Stephanie Haines       F 40-44    421/891     1:19:01   11:36     2:31:51
6497  Marty Baker            M 50-54    237/333     1:18:58   11:36     2:31:51
6498  Pam Hurt               F 50-54    139/479     1:20:48   11:36     2:31:51
6499  Jennifer McNelly       F 45-49    279/712     1:20:48   11:36     2:31:52
6500  Jeff Blom              M 40-44    447/557     1:19:59   11:36     2:31:53
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6501  Michael Felter         M 25-29    475/593     1:19:01   11:36     2:31:53
6502  Matthew Rigling        M 35-39    467/585     1:19:47   11:36     2:31:53
6503  Nicholas Patterson     M 35-39    468/585     1:19:38   11:36     2:31:54
6504  Kathy Shaw             F 45-49    280/712     1:21:22   11:36     2:31:54
6505  Garet Simpson          M 25-29    476/593     1:14:10   11:36     2:31:56
6506  Antoinette Beerman     F 45-49    281/712     1:17:36   11:36     2:31:57
6507  Ann Deye               F 30-34   642/1103     1:15:18   11:37     2:31:58
6508  Elisabeth Devoe        F 18-24    585/844     1:19:08   11:37     2:31:59
6509  Sarah Bode             F 25-29   736/1235     1:20:51   11:37     2:32:00
6510  Joann Caskey           F 50-54    140/479     1:19:24   11:37     2:32:00
6511  Ruth Bonacci           F 55-59     60/302     1:21:21   11:37     2:32:01
6512  Sandy Haas             F 60-64     20/165     1:18:57   11:37     2:32:01
6513  Liz White              F 45-49    282/712     1:16:58   11:37     2:32:01
6514  Lisa Burke             F 40-44    422/891     1:17:25   11:37     2:32:02
6515  Taliyah Jefferson      F 30-34   643/1103     1:20:22   11:37     2:32:02
6516  Andrea Gallo           F 25-29   737/1235     1:17:17   11:37     2:32:03
6517  Elyse Gallo            F 18-24    586/844     1:17:17   11:37     2:32:03
6518  Amber Abel             F 18-24    587/844     1:18:54   11:37     2:32:03
6519  Tiffany Holdgate       F 30-34   644/1103     1:21:51   11:37     2:32:04
6520  Michelle Cabrera       F 30-34   645/1103     1:19:18   11:37     2:32:04
6521  Amy Ghiloni            F 45-49    283/712     1:22:31   11:37     2:32:04
6522  Jed Pence              M 40-44    448/557     1:19:18   11:37     2:32:05
6523  Caroline Dix           F 50-54    141/479     1:17:44   11:37     2:32:05
6524  Sarah Judge            F 30-34   646/1103     1:20:09   11:37     2:32:06
6525  Darris Sparks          M 55-59    145/244     1:17:54   11:37     2:32:07
6526  Joey Flowers           F 40-44    423/891     1:17:53   11:37     2:32:07
6527  Jim Briede             M 45-49    339/434     1:17:53   11:37     2:32:07
6528  Victor Marqua          M 50-54    238/333     1:15:26   11:37     2:32:07
6529  Kelly Pettit           F 30-34   647/1103     1:20:14   11:37     2:32:08
6530  Heidi Birnbaum         F 35-39    495/987     1:17:27   11:37     2:32:08
6531  Phillip Mittlestead    M 25-29    477/593     1:23:27   11:37     2:32:08
6532  Cindy Marqua           F 45-49    284/712     1:15:26   11:37     2:32:08
6533  Stephanie Mumma        F 25-29   738/1235     1:17:43   11:37     2:32:09
6534  Tom Schumacher         M 45-49    340/434     1:20:43   11:37     2:32:09
6535  Theron Hopkins         M 40-44    449/557     1:20:43   11:37     2:32:09
6536  Kathleen Pleninger     F 45-49    285/712     1:18:22   11:37     2:32:09
6537  Daniel Mitchell        M 30-34    537/641     1:15:02   11:37     2:32:10
6538  Melissa Lafollette     F 30-34   648/1103     1:18:37   11:37     2:32:10
6539  Cherry Park            F 35-39    496/987     1:18:52   11:37     2:32:11
6540  Lauren Ward            F 25-29   739/1235     1:19:07   11:38     2:32:12
6541  Andrew Hayes           M 25-29    478/593     1:19:07   11:38     2:32:12
6542  Ellen Herrmann         F 25-29   740/1235     1:19:31   11:38     2:32:12
6543  Marina Burchett        F 45-49    286/712     1:19:39   11:38     2:32:12
6544  Travis Van Tighem      M 35-39    469/585     1:16:49   11:38     2:32:14
6545  Katy McMaster          F 30-34   649/1103     1:22:36   11:38     2:32:14
6546  Sarah Fullen           F 25-29   741/1235     1:19:19   11:38     2:32:15
6547  Emily Hendrickson      F 25-29   742/1235     1:15:15   11:38     2:32:16
6548  Mary Dingwall          F 45-49    287/712     1:22:42   11:38     2:32:16
6549  Margaret Boskelly      F 55-59     61/302     1:20:10   11:38     2:32:16
6550  Yonca Webb             F 40-44    424/891     1:19:06   11:38     2:32:17
6551  Laura Boskelly         F 30-34   650/1103     1:20:10   11:38     2:32:17
6552  Bryan Campbell         M 60-64     63/127     1:22:17   11:38     2:32:17
6553  Melanie Persia         F 45-49    288/712     1:22:57   11:38     2:32:18
6554  Amanda Hamilton        F 25-29   743/1235     1:18:11   11:38     2:32:19
6555  Maria Sentelik         F 50-54    142/479     1:19:31   11:38     2:32:20
6556  Kristen Bastin         F 18-24    588/844     1:16:42   11:38     2:32:20
6557  Gregory Levens         M 45-49    341/434     1:25:35   11:38     2:32:20
6558  Amy Edwards            F 30-34   651/1103     1:21:27   11:38     2:32:20
6559  Beth Dumas             F 45-49    289/712     1:26:17   11:38     2:32:20
6560  Erik Hasenoehrl        M 40-44    450/557     1:22:20   11:38     2:32:21
6561  Robin Schreck          F 30-34   652/1103     1:18:29   11:38     2:32:22
6562  Trisha Poulos          F 30-34   653/1103     1:18:30   11:38     2:32:22
6563  Nichol Nikita          F 30-34   654/1103     1:19:32   11:38     2:32:23
6564  Rachel Kenady          F 45-49    290/712     1:27:46   11:38     2:32:24
6565  Heather Craig          F 35-39    497/987     1:19:11   11:38     2:32:24
6566  Lisa Elliott           F 40-44    425/891     1:20:48   11:39     2:32:25
6567  Sarah Brandell         F 25-29   744/1235     1:19:27   11:39     2:32:25
6568  Mandy Gober            F 30-34   655/1103               11:39     2:32:25
6569  Abbey Judd             F 14-17     44/101     1:19:22   11:39     2:32:26
6570  Larry Tepe             M 60-64     64/127     1:18:10   11:39     2:32:28
6571  Ellen Binegar          F 25-29   745/1235     1:18:30   11:39     2:32:29
6572  Sarah Giolando         F 40-44    426/891     1:15:48   11:39     2:32:30
6573  Barbara Hunter         F 45-49    291/712     1:18:46   11:39     2:32:30
6574  Melissa Deitzer        F 14-17     45/101     1:19:00   11:39     2:32:31
6575  Dwayne Hacker          M 35-39    470/585     1:18:17   11:39     2:32:32
6576  Chris Schaffer         M 25-29    479/593     1:18:46   11:39     2:32:32
6577  Claire Landrau         F 18-24    589/844     1:18:08   11:39     2:32:34
6578  Daniel Covey           M 55-59    146/244     1:20:30   11:39     2:32:37
6579  Elizabeth Engelhardt   F 25-29   746/1235     1:21:49   11:40     2:32:38
6580  Jacob Bice             M 18-24    292/341     1:20:18   11:40     2:32:38
6581  Sara Westaway          F 25-29   747/1235     1:17:42   11:40     2:32:39
6582  Emily Oscarson         F 25-29   748/1235     1:20:29   11:40     2:32:39
6583  Lisa Ayers             F 40-44    427/891     1:22:28   11:40     2:32:39
6584  Deanie May             F 45-49    292/712     1:18:30   11:40     2:32:39
6585  Paula Garrett          F 40-44    428/891     1:18:40   11:40     2:32:40
6586  Lauren Angelone        F 25-29   749/1235     1:20:34   11:40     2:32:40
6587  Benjamin Miller        M 50-54    239/333     1:19:58   11:40     2:32:41
6588  Riggs Burnette         M 18-24    293/341     1:21:02   11:40     2:32:41
6589  Mollie Hagood          F 25-29   750/1235     1:18:57   11:40     2:32:41
6590  Jack Burnette          M 50-54    240/333     1:21:02   11:40     2:32:41
6591  Benjamin Richards      M 25-29    480/593     1:20:35   11:40     2:32:41
6592  Julie Chapman          F 40-44    429/891     1:20:02   11:40     2:32:42
6593  Brian McGlynn          M 30-34    538/641     1:12:05   11:40     2:32:42
6594  Michelle Cawley        F 40-44    430/891     1:20:49   11:40     2:32:42
6595  Michael Hoyt           M 40-44    451/557     1:21:14   11:40     2:32:43
6596  Dianne Dawson          F 40-44    431/891     1:18:23   11:40     2:32:44
6597  Lucy Hackett           F 18-24    590/844     1:16:42   11:40     2:32:44
6598  Scott Perry            M 25-29    481/593     1:15:46   11:40     2:32:46
6599  Dustin Beck            M 25-29    482/593     1:17:17   11:40     2:32:46
6600  Tim Rail               M 45-49    342/434     1:20:23   11:40     2:32:46

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 66/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
6601  Rick O'Dell            M 40-44    452/557     1:16:48   11:40     2:32:47
6602  Mary Boyken            F 40-44    432/891     1:20:58   11:40     2:32:49
6603  Jenny Baker            F 30-34   656/1103     1:20:30   11:40     2:32:49
6604  Mark Wilkerson         M 55-59    147/244     1:20:30   11:40     2:32:49
6605  Chris Wimsatt          M 30-34    539/641     1:17:38   11:40     2:32:49
6606  Michael Smith          M 30-34    540/641     1:19:42   11:40     2:32:49
6607  Casey Sliwinski        F 35-39    498/987     1:21:13   11:40     2:32:50
6608  Nicole Wimsatt         F 30-34   657/1103     1:17:42   11:40     2:32:50
6609  Daryl Davis            M 55-59    148/244     1:16:49   11:40     2:32:50
6610  Christina Smith        F 30-34   658/1103     1:17:39   11:40     2:32:50
6611  Lauren Adams           F 30-34   659/1103     1:21:35   11:41     2:32:51
6612  Susan Arbogast         F 30-34   660/1103     1:17:35   11:41     2:32:53
6613  Linda Price-Appelwick  F 45-49    293/712     1:15:50   11:41     2:32:55
6614  Lisa Steiner           F 30-34   661/1103     1:18:39   11:41     2:32:55
6615  Heather Linder         F 35-39    499/987     1:17:09   11:41     2:32:56
6616  Kathie Hickey          F 45-49    294/712     1:23:21   11:41     2:32:59
6617  Karen Kruger           F 55-59     62/302     1:19:20   11:41     2:32:59
6618  Rhonda Little          F 35-39    500/987     1:21:07   11:41     2:32:59
6619  Marc Rile              M 40-44    453/557     1:19:03   11:41     2:32:59
6620  Renee Blevins          F 35-39    501/987     1:21:32   11:41     2:32:59
6621  Nick Johnson           M 25-29    483/593     1:21:32   11:41     2:32:59
6622  Amy Pennekamp          F 25-29   751/1235     1:19:36   11:41     2:33:00
6623  Bradley Meyers         M 18-24    294/341     1:13:52   11:41     2:33:01
6624  Anne Hugenberg         F 55-59     63/302     1:17:57   11:41     2:33:01
6625  Kendra Cipollini       F 40-44    433/891     1:21:18   11:41     2:33:01
6626  Craig McKernan         M 35-39    471/585     1:18:34   11:41     2:33:02
6627  Erin Bond              F 25-29   752/1235     1:19:24   11:41     2:33:02
6628  Krista Huffman         F 45-49    295/712     1:17:44   11:41     2:33:02
6629  John Steele            M 25-29    484/593     1:19:24   11:41     2:33:02
6630  Manoah Carrel          M 18-24    295/341     1:23:07   11:41     2:33:02
6631  Ebbing Kelly           F 30-34   662/1103     1:19:09   11:41     2:33:03
6632  Erin Hazler            F 35-39    502/987     1:20:37   11:41     2:33:03
6633  William McQueen        M 35-39    472/585     1:19:01   11:41     2:33:03
6634  Ronna Taylor-Dye       F 45-49    296/712     1:24:23   11:42     2:33:05
6635  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 45-49    297/712     1:19:31   11:42     2:33:06
6636  Julie Bricking         F 50-54    143/479     1:19:25   11:42     2:33:06
6637  Glenn Wolf             M 35-39    473/585     1:07:39   11:42     2:33:07
6638  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/27     1:17:12   11:42     2:33:07
6639  Hannah Gammon          F 25-29   753/1235     1:17:13   11:42     2:33:08
6640  Marianne Schauer       F 30-34   663/1103     1:19:52   11:42     2:33:10
6641  Savannah Hitchman      F 25-29   754/1235     1:25:12   11:42     2:33:10
6642  Sarah Farmer           F 25-29   755/1235     1:25:12   11:42     2:33:10
6643  Theresa Penn           F 45-49    298/712     1:17:45   11:42     2:33:11
6644  Paul Oppedisano        M 45-49    343/434     1:16:53   11:42     2:33:11
6645  Erin Forward           F 14-17     46/101     1:16:53   11:42     2:33:11
6646  Alison Tobin           F 25-29   756/1235     1:19:57   11:42     2:33:11
6647  Matt Lewis             M 55-59    149/244     1:24:30   11:42     2:33:11
6648  Keith Montgomery       M 50-54    241/333     1:20:11   11:42     2:33:16
6649  Eric Lieb              M 40-44    454/557     1:16:17   11:43     2:33:19
6650  Autumn Gallahar        F 25-29   757/1235     1:20:42   11:43     2:33:20
6651  Kristen Walter         F 30-34   664/1103     1:22:32   11:43     2:33:20
6652  Amanda Smith           F 18-24    591/844     1:19:24   11:43     2:33:20
6653  David Bentz            M 18-24    296/341     1:17:08   11:43     2:33:21
6654  Stephanie Smith        F 30-34   665/1103     1:15:32   11:43     2:33:21
6655  Alexa Baumann          F 18-24    592/844     1:14:55   11:43     2:33:24
6656  Corrie Madden          F 30-34   666/1103     1:21:52   11:43     2:33:24
6657  Ali Sheffield          F 35-39    503/987     1:24:26   11:43     2:33:24
6658  Kristin Strehle        F 18-24    593/844     1:14:55   11:43     2:33:24
6659  Stephanie Swearingen   F 40-44    434/891     1:22:57   11:43     2:33:24
6660  Allyson Lilburn        F 25-29   758/1235     1:21:52   11:43     2:33:25
6661  Stephen Tillack        M 40-44    455/557     1:20:02   11:43     2:33:26
6662  Kristie Eagles         F 35-39    504/987     1:17:05   11:43     2:33:26
6663  Sheila Isaac           F 35-39    505/987     1:22:20   11:43     2:33:27
6664  Christine Jurus        F 25-29   759/1235     1:22:27   11:43     2:33:27
6665  Mihira Patel           F 25-29   760/1235     1:24:26   11:43     2:33:28
6666  Linda Riley            F 40-44    435/891     1:22:20   11:43     2:33:28
6667  Kristin Norman         F 25-29   761/1235     1:25:40   11:43     2:33:29
6668  Amy Crawford           F 35-39    506/987     1:22:20   11:43     2:33:29
6669  Warren Gardner         M 55-59    150/244     1:18:12   11:43     2:33:29
6670  Liz Kerstine           F 35-39    507/987     1:22:20   11:43     2:33:30
6671  Jerry Stretch          M 55-59    151/244     1:13:19   11:44     2:33:31
6672  Joyce Fudge            F 40-44    436/891     1:21:58   11:44     2:33:31
6673  Rosanna Yu             F 30-34   667/1103     1:20:07   11:44     2:33:32
6674  Kelley Hooven          F 18-24    594/844     1:19:05   11:44     2:33:32
6675  Alan Wong              M 35-39    474/585     1:20:07   11:44     2:33:32
6676  Karla Wisecup          F 25-29   762/1235     1:19:54   11:44     2:33:32
6677  Cecilia Turner         F 35-39    508/987     1:20:51   11:44     2:33:34
6678  Lauren Martin          F 25-29   763/1235     1:16:24   11:44     2:33:36
6679  Sarah Dixon            F 25-29   764/1235     1:21:16   11:44     2:33:36
6680  Stephen Mills          M 40-44    456/557     1:25:36   11:44     2:33:37
6681  Michelle Parker        F 25-29   765/1235     1:15:53   11:44     2:33:37
6682  Anna Varypatakis       F 25-29   766/1235     1:20:09   11:44     2:33:38
6683  Julie Templeton        F 35-39    509/987     1:20:45   11:44     2:33:38
6684  Brenna Bull            F 25-29   767/1235     1:19:33   11:44     2:33:39
6685  Sarah Shaneyfelt       F 18-24    595/844     1:13:55   11:44     2:33:39
6686  Susan Stertzbach       F 45-49    299/712     1:22:32   11:44     2:33:39
6687  Elizabeth Heldman      F 18-24    596/844     1:16:25   11:44     2:33:40
6688  Emily MacIejczyk- Reas F 30-34   668/1103     1:27:09   11:44     2:33:41
6689  Lisa Krammer           F 40-44    437/891     1:18:36   11:44     2:33:43
6690  Jason Byrd             M 30-34    541/641     1:19:37   11:45     2:33:43
6691  Christine Merriam      F 60-64     21/165     1:18:56   11:45     2:33:43
6692  Bridget Reyes          F 25-29   768/1235     1:16:41   11:45     2:33:44
6693  Christine Burke        F 40-44    438/891     1:21:32   11:45     2:33:44
6694  Jen Sipe               F 35-39    510/987     1:16:35   11:45     2:33:44
6695  Ann Williamitis        F 40-44    439/891     1:22:19   11:45     2:33:44
6696  Melinda Daniel         F 25-29   769/1235     1:20:03   11:45     2:33:45
6697  Amanda Kennedy         F 18-24    597/844     1:20:57   11:45     2:33:50
6698  Dennis Tepe            M 55-59    152/244     1:17:52   11:45     2:33:51
6699  Allison Kendall        F 25-29   770/1235     1:20:57   11:45     2:33:51
6700  John Trimpe            M 30-34    542/641     1:14:25   11:45     2:33:52
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6701  Taylor Bates           F 25-29   771/1235     1:20:06   11:45     2:33:52
6702  Joseph Borrelli        M 30-34    543/641     1:18:39   11:45     2:33:52
6703  Michelle Irwin         F 35-39    511/987     1:23:06   11:45     2:33:53
6704  Emily Gordin           F 35-39    512/987     1:17:48   11:45     2:33:54
6705  Enrique Ortega         M 30-34    544/641     1:16:28   11:45     2:33:55
6706  Carrie Vest            F 18-24    598/844     1:17:32   11:46     2:33:57
6707  Melissa Wideman        F 25-29   772/1235     1:19:07   11:46     2:33:57
6708  Ashleigh Hays          F 18-24    599/844     1:23:29   11:46     2:33:57
6709  Anita Dwenger          F 45-49    300/712     1:21:12   11:46     2:33:58
6710  Autumn Beatty          F 25-29   773/1235     1:21:12   11:46     2:33:58
6711  Darby McBeath          F 40-44    440/891     1:21:20   11:46     2:33:59
6712  Jordin Luke            F 18-24    600/844     1:21:28   11:46     2:33:59
6713  Pamela Clark           F 35-39    513/987     1:21:20   11:46     2:33:59
6714  Dylan Barreras         M 18-24    297/341     1:21:15   11:46     2:33:59
6715  Kenneth Luke           M 40-44    457/557     1:21:29   11:46     2:33:59
6716  Terry McLaughlin       M 60-64     65/127     1:21:43   11:46     2:33:59
6717  Julie Shafer           F 18-24    601/844     1:21:16   11:46     2:33:59
6718  Gretchen Luke          F 35-39    514/987     1:21:29   11:46     2:34:00
6719  Lauren Chuhak          F 18-24    602/844     1:18:58   11:46     2:34:01
6720  Laura Chamberlain      F 30-34   669/1103     1:19:29   11:46     2:34:02
6721  Shannon Sherle         F 18-24    603/844     1:22:41   11:46     2:34:02
6722  Matthew Koepnick       M 50-54    242/333     1:20:10   11:46     2:34:02
6723  Sheila Stevenson       F 40-44    441/891     1:20:36   11:46     2:34:04
6724  Jessica Herald         F 25-29   774/1235     1:19:37   11:46     2:34:04
6725  Lucinda Hinman         F 25-29   775/1235     1:25:02   11:46     2:34:04
6726  Justin Sheville        M 30-34    545/641     1:18:12   11:46     2:34:05
6727  Robyn Pitock           F 35-39    515/987     1:23:25   11:46     2:34:05
6728  Emily Salzman          F 25-29   776/1235     1:29:36   11:46     2:34:05
6729  Robert Schroer         M 35-39    475/585     1:18:12   11:46     2:34:05
6730  Deanna Stocker         F 40-44    442/891     1:23:25   11:46     2:34:06
6731  Brenda Park            F 30-34   670/1103     1:18:52   11:46     2:34:06
6732  John Weaver            M 35-39    476/585     1:17:34   11:46     2:34:06
6733  Jennifer Ciapala       F 30-34   671/1103     1:22:10   11:46     2:34:07
6734  Elizabeth Ertel        F 18-24    604/844     1:21:47   11:46     2:34:07
6735  Clarissa Gordon        F 25-29   777/1235     1:21:00   11:46     2:34:07
6736  Rev. Ken Severa        M 65-69      16/46     1:19:19   11:46     2:34:08
6737  Kimberly Collins       F 35-39    516/987     1:20:54   11:46     2:34:08
6738  Jennifer Buford        F 25-29   778/1235     1:17:29   11:46     2:34:09
6739  Susan Mearns           F 50-54    144/479     1:23:46   11:46     2:34:09
6740  Amanda Hixenbaugh      F 25-29   779/1235     1:24:41   11:47     2:34:10
6741  Charles Shaskus        M 50-54    243/333     1:22:47   11:47     2:34:10
6742  Grace Knapke           F 25-29   780/1235     1:19:39   11:47     2:34:13
6743  Becky Robb             F 18-24    605/844     1:17:19   11:47     2:34:13
6744  Jared Tidd             M 30-34    546/641     1:20:45   11:47     2:34:15
6745  Amy Ledford            F 30-34   672/1103     1:23:21   11:47     2:34:15
6746  Sandy Assum            F 50-54    145/479     1:18:16   11:47     2:34:17
6747  Katelyn Hainline       F 18-24    606/844     1:23:13   11:47     2:34:17
6748  Angie Neal             F 35-39    517/987     1:21:07   11:47     2:34:18
6749  Kenisha Webb           F 18-24    607/844     1:19:08   11:47     2:34:19
6750  Anna Richeson          F 25-29   781/1235     1:23:23   11:47     2:34:19
6751  Denise Fox             F 45-49    301/712     1:18:00   11:47     2:34:19
6752  Mona Stanfield Barnet  F 40-44    443/891     1:19:03   11:47     2:34:21
6753  Jane McConnell         F 45-49    302/712     1:09:42   11:47     2:34:21
6754  Kathy Cooper           F 50-54    146/479     1:09:43   11:47     2:34:21
6755  Keith Stewart          M 40-44    458/557     1:21:45   11:47     2:34:22
6756  Joanie Stewart         F 30-34   673/1103     1:21:45   11:48     2:34:23
6757  Meredith Kiep          F 18-24    608/844     1:23:36   11:48     2:34:24
6758  Elizabeth Denlinger    F 45-49    303/712     1:20:58   11:48     2:34:24
6759  Jared Powers           M 35-39    477/585     1:20:08   11:48     2:34:24
6760  Mark Wegren            M 30-34    547/641     1:20:29   11:48     2:34:25
6761  Lauren Staugler        F 18-24    609/844     1:28:06   11:48     2:34:25
6762  Caitlin Velez          F 18-24    610/844     1:19:17   11:48     2:34:25
6763  Keisuke Nakamura       M 25-29    485/593     1:24:54   11:48     2:34:26
6764  Michael Yagodich       M 40-44    459/557     1:20:43   11:48     2:34:26
6765  Ann Hanson             F 45-49    304/712     1:18:25   11:48     2:34:26
6766  Cathy Wheeler          F 40-44    444/891     1:20:05   11:48     2:34:27
6767  Tim Hart               M 45-49    344/434     1:17:18   11:48     2:34:27
6768  Brad Walker            M 40-44    460/557     1:17:52   11:48     2:34:28
6769  Michael Lewis          M 55-59    153/244     1:16:25   11:48     2:34:29
6770  Jessica Wright         F 18-24    611/844     1:18:54   11:48     2:34:29
6771  Jp Remorenko           M 25-29    486/593     1:18:16   11:48     2:34:30
6772  Maggie Welker          F 18-24    612/844     1:20:14   11:48     2:34:30
6773  Elizabeth Remorenko    F 25-29   782/1235     1:18:17   11:48     2:34:30
6774  Sue Martin             F 50-54    147/479     1:19:42   11:48     2:34:30
6775  Kari Cunningham        F 50-54    148/479     1:19:29   11:48     2:34:31
6776  Kathleen Schoonmaker   F 50-54    149/479     1:22:06   11:48     2:34:33
6777  Natalie Stoneburner    F 25-29   783/1235     1:20:25   11:48     2:34:33
6778  Angie Boehmer          F 25-29   784/1235     1:18:35   11:48     2:34:33
6779  Howard Schumacher      M 65-69      17/46     1:18:28   11:48     2:34:34
6780  Tricia Tolman          F 35-39    518/987     1:20:17   11:48     2:34:34
6781  Cortney Germann        F 18-24    613/844     1:22:02   11:48     2:34:34
6782  James Graham           M 65-69      18/46     1:21:22   11:48     2:34:35
6783  Lora Rhone             F 35-39    519/987     1:22:51   11:48     2:34:35
6784  Tasha Brown            F 40-44    445/891     1:16:05   11:49     2:34:35
6785  Jayme Lawrence         F 30-34   674/1103     1:24:49   11:49     2:34:36
6786  Michalle Gilbert       F 40-44    446/891     1:23:34   11:49     2:34:36
6787  Susan Rail             F 45-49    305/712     1:20:24   11:49     2:34:36
6788  Morgan Wilcox          F 25-29   785/1235     1:17:30   11:49     2:34:36
6789  Christina Hare         F 25-29   786/1235     1:19:00   11:49     2:34:36
6790  Dana Zidarescu         F 40-44    447/891     1:21:37   11:49     2:34:36
6791  Carl Weitz III         M 18-24    298/341     1:13:38   11:49     2:34:38
6792  Janine Cordes          F 40-44    448/891     1:19:58   11:49     2:34:40
6793  Jeffrey Devine         M 25-29    487/593     1:18:16   11:49     2:34:40
6794  Scott Whitt            M 35-39    478/585     1:21:05   11:49     2:34:40
6795  Michelle Kaminski      F 30-34   675/1103     1:19:59   11:49     2:34:41
6796  Crystal Miller         F 18-24    614/844     1:15:50   11:49     2:34:41
6797  Rebecca Bridenthal     F 35-39    520/987     1:23:47   11:49     2:34:43
6798  Mary Fox               F 18-24    615/844     1:24:48   11:49     2:34:43
6799  Jillian Kline          F 25-29   787/1235     1:23:48   11:49     2:34:43
6800  Jeff Hovell            M 35-39    479/585     1:15:39   11:49     2:34:43
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6801  April Crosby           F 40-44    449/891     1:21:14   11:49     2:34:43
6802  Megan Whitt            F 25-29   788/1235     1:23:43   11:49     2:34:44
6803  Tim Egbert             M 60-64     66/127     1:20:52   11:49     2:34:45
6804  Jennifer Locy          F 25-29   789/1235     1:18:12   11:49     2:34:45
6805  Deanna Conway          F 45-49    306/712     1:20:14   11:49     2:34:46
6806  Chad Garrett           M 35-39    480/585     1:20:44   11:49     2:34:46
6807  Jen Garrett            F 35-39    521/987     1:20:45   11:49     2:34:46
6808  Elizabeth Shelton      F 25-29   790/1235     1:20:57   11:49     2:34:47
6809  Matt Witte             M 25-29    488/593     1:21:31   11:49     2:34:48
6810  Deena Collins          F 35-39    522/987     1:22:51   11:49     2:34:48
6811  Sheila Diefenbach      F 50-54    150/479     1:22:18   11:50     2:34:49
6812  Jean Denny             F 45-49    307/712     1:21:59   11:50     2:34:49
6813  David Chary            M 40-44    461/557     1:21:52   11:50     2:34:50
6814  Denise Flickner        F 45-49    308/712     1:19:22   11:50     2:34:50
6815  Linda Girard           F 35-39    523/987     1:22:54   11:50     2:34:51
6816  Heidi Hagedorn         F 45-49    309/712     1:19:19   11:50     2:34:52
6817  Mark Mandell-Brown     M 55-59    154/244     1:18:25   11:50     2:34:54
6818  Greg Barga             M 50-54    244/333     1:16:35   11:50     2:34:54
6819  Jessica Soffer         F 25-29   791/1235     1:12:36   11:50     2:34:54
6820  Heather Hawkins        F 30-34   676/1103     1:19:09   11:50     2:34:54
6821  Audrey Rosa            F 25-29   792/1235     1:19:42   11:50     2:34:57
6822  Eric Freeman           M 45-49    345/434     1:23:57   11:50     2:34:58
6823  Kerry Wallace          F 40-44    450/891     1:20:43   11:50     2:34:58
6824  Melissa Freeman        F 35-39    524/987     1:23:57   11:50     2:34:58
6825  Lori Sexton            F 40-44    451/891     1:24:56   11:50     2:35:01
6826  Marc Fields            M 55-59    155/244     1:23:05   11:51     2:35:02
6827  Carin Rabas            F 40-44    452/891     1:17:15   11:51     2:35:03
6828  Anthony Rabas          M 14-17      54/79     1:17:15   11:51     2:35:03
6829  Anna Wright            F 25-29   793/1235     1:22:54   11:51     2:35:03
6830  Bryan Schmidlapp       M 30-34    548/641     1:23:06   11:51     2:35:03
6831  Jami Garneret          F 30-34   677/1103     1:24:49   11:51     2:35:04
6832  Nikki Bibler           F 25-29   794/1235     1:20:38   11:51     2:35:04
6833  Brandilyn Davis        F 30-34   678/1103     1:20:51   11:51     2:35:04
6834  Elizabeth Bench        F 40-44    453/891     1:19:42   11:51     2:35:04
6835  Michelle Steffen       F 25-29   795/1235     1:21:27   11:51     2:35:05
6836  Amy Devey              F 35-39    525/987     1:21:06   11:51     2:35:05
6837  Valerie Richard        F 45-49    310/712     1:24:19   11:51     2:35:05
6838  Megan Wigger           F 30-34   679/1103     1:16:16   11:51     2:35:06
6839  Renee Fiehrer          F 30-34   680/1103     1:19:47   11:51     2:35:06
6840  Marlena Taylor         F 25-29   796/1235     1:19:55   11:51     2:35:07
6841  Kim Fulbright          F 25-29   797/1235     1:18:43   11:51     2:35:09
6842  Lindsey Malott         F 18-24    616/844     1:15:42   11:51     2:35:09
6843  Erin Maldonado         F 25-29   798/1235     1:18:17   11:51     2:35:10
6844  Jessica Lowe           F 30-34   681/1103     1:16:52   11:51     2:35:10
6845  Jaclyn Hyde            F 18-24    617/844     1:20:49   11:51     2:35:11
6846  Kathy Raymond          F 60-64     22/165     1:20:41   11:51     2:35:11
6847  Robin Schmit           F 45-49    311/712     1:21:43   11:51     2:35:11
6848  Laura Messer           F 35-39    526/987     1:17:10   11:51     2:35:13
6849  Mindy Robichaud        F 25-29   799/1235     1:21:23   11:51     2:35:13
6850  Rhonda Petty           F 35-39    527/987     1:18:43   11:51     2:35:14
6851  Mike Duwel             M 35-39    481/585     1:16:37   11:51     2:35:14
6852  Brock Heitkamp         M 18-24    299/341     1:16:39   11:52     2:35:15
6853  Katrina Warren         F 25-29   800/1235     1:17:29   11:52     2:35:17
6854  Elizabeth Kauffmann    F 25-29   801/1235     1:19:50   11:52     2:35:17
6855  Ashley Kuntz           F 25-29   802/1235     1:19:50   11:52     2:35:17
6856  Zachary Taylor         M 25-29    489/593     1:18:20   11:52     2:35:18
6857  Jodi Treadon           F 45-49    312/712     1:21:34   11:52     2:35:19
6858  Anna Deeds             F 18-24    618/844     1:18:10   11:52     2:35:20
6859  Greg Vissing           M 30-34    549/641     1:16:05   11:52     2:35:21
6860  Alan Deeds             M 55-59    156/244     1:18:10   11:52     2:35:21
6861  Emily Sevits           F 35-39    528/987     1:21:47   11:52     2:35:21
6862  Paige Willhite         F 35-39    529/987     1:21:47   11:52     2:35:21
6863  Kristie Patterson      F 25-29   803/1235     1:21:03   11:52     2:35:21
6864  Buffy Turner           F 40-44    454/891     1:21:34   11:52     2:35:21
6865  Kathryn Talmage        F 30-34   682/1103     1:20:19   11:52     2:35:21
6866  Josh Wingler           M 30-34    550/641     1:21:05   11:52     2:35:22
6867  Lauren Frayne          F 55-59     64/302     1:22:36   11:52     2:35:23
6868  Paul Frayne            M 55-59    157/244     1:22:36   11:52     2:35:23
6869  Laura Scharf           F 35-39    530/987     1:20:32   11:52     2:35:23
6870  Lynsey Plvan           F 18-24    619/844     1:14:20   11:52     2:35:25
6871  Marc Cruz              M 25-29    490/593     1:20:10   11:52     2:35:26
6872  Rebekah Smith          F 25-29   804/1235     1:21:32   11:52     2:35:27
6873  Erin West              F 18-24    620/844     1:19:56   11:52     2:35:28
6874  Jamie Havrilak         F 25-29   805/1235     1:19:39   11:53     2:35:29
6875  Tammy Simonton         F 35-39    531/987     1:24:28   11:53     2:35:30
6876  Margaret Snow          F 60-64     23/165     1:22:52   11:53     2:35:30
6877  Stephanie Grilliot     F 35-39    532/987     1:22:55   11:53     2:35:30
6878  Danielle Alexander     F 18-24    621/844     1:16:23   11:53     2:35:31
6879  Scotty Merida          M 40-44    462/557     1:22:08   11:53     2:35:31
6880  Gloria Scales          F 35-39    533/987     1:21:44   11:53     2:35:32
6881  Gretchen Greenlee      F 18-24    622/844     1:19:47   11:53     2:35:33
6882  Maggie Edwards         F 45-49    313/712     1:19:03   11:53     2:35:33
6883  Donna Heldman          F 50-54    151/479     1:20:31   11:53     2:35:33
6884  Sondra Schuler         F 60-64     24/165     1:22:01   11:53     2:35:37
6885  Maria Robbins          F 30-34   683/1103     1:19:37   11:53     2:35:39
6886  Courtney Wallace       F 30-34   684/1103     1:19:38   11:53     2:35:39
6887  Marie O'Reilly         F 40-44    455/891     1:30:42   11:53     2:35:40
6888  Cyndee Stevens         F 35-39    534/987     1:19:14   11:53     2:35:40
6889  Marie Darmody          F 25-29   806/1235     1:23:42   11:53     2:35:41
6890  Imran Khan             M 35-39    482/585     1:21:15   11:54     2:35:41
6891  Tara MacLeod           F 40-44    456/891     1:23:43   11:54     2:35:41
6892  Kate Brown             F 35-39    535/987     1:32:36   11:54     2:35:42
6893  Sue Tarbox             F 50-54    152/479     1:19:28   11:54     2:35:42
6894  Jean Stroud            F 45-49    314/712     1:25:45   11:54     2:35:42
6895  Lindsey Mattox         F 25-29   807/1235     1:17:17   11:54     2:35:43
6896  Lori Allen             F 50-54    153/479     1:21:31   11:54     2:35:44
6897  Brittney Stevenson     F 25-29   808/1235     1:22:15   11:54     2:35:45
6898  Molly Kantz            F 30-34   685/1103     1:21:23   11:54     2:35:45
6899  Kristen Pearless Heale F 40-44    457/891     1:22:13   11:54     2:35:46
6900  Sherri Kennedy         F 35-39    536/987     1:22:21   11:54     2:35:46
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6901  Sam Cathcart           M 30-34    551/641     1:20:47   11:54     2:35:47
6902  Anna Graham            F 35-39    537/987     1:21:25   11:54     2:35:47
6903  Bill Lucken            M 45-49    346/434     1:21:34   11:54     2:35:48
6904  Meghan Hurley          F 25-29   809/1235     1:22:15   11:54     2:35:48
6905  Nick Schrantz          M 45-49    347/434     1:21:34   11:54     2:35:49
6906  Debbie Round           F 45-49    315/712     1:20:19   11:54     2:35:50
6907  Charles Brady          M 45-49    348/434     1:21:33   11:54     2:35:50
6908  Larry Wall             M 60-64     67/127     1:24:46   11:54     2:35:51
6909  Sumita Ahuja           F 35-39    538/987     1:23:39   11:54     2:35:51
6910  Leaann Pugh            F 40-44    458/891     1:20:57   11:54     2:35:51
6911  Bill Gregg             M 40-44    463/557     1:15:27   11:54     2:35:51
6912  Rachel Duda            F 30-34   686/1103     1:20:58   11:54     2:35:51
6913  Dilip Thiagarajan      M 35-39    483/585     1:24:23   11:54     2:35:51
6914  Nancy Hamill           F 45-49    316/712     1:20:18   11:54     2:35:52
6915  Bonnie Hancock         F 45-49    317/712     1:20:17   11:54     2:35:52
6916  Alice Ohlinger         F 40-44    459/891     1:18:46   11:54     2:35:53
6917  Heather Houk           F 30-34   687/1103     1:18:57   11:54     2:35:53
6918  Kelly Biggs            F 18-24    623/844     1:24:34   11:55     2:35:55
6919  Clifford Fox           M 18-24    300/341     1:17:23   11:55     2:35:56
6920  Tracy Jones            F 50-54    154/479     1:24:00   11:55     2:35:57
6921  Tony Icard             M 35-39    484/585     1:18:56   11:55     2:35:58
6922  Heather Smith          F 30-34   688/1103     1:20:23   11:55     2:36:00
6923  Cherri Sebree          F 50-54    155/479     1:20:57   11:55     2:36:00
6924  Ricky Sebree           M 50-54    245/333     1:20:56   11:55     2:36:01
6925  Karen Vance            F 45-49    318/712     1:15:59   11:55     2:36:03
6926  Mike Shipley           M 30-34    552/641     1:22:29   11:55     2:36:04
6927  Tiffany Lenon          F 30-34   689/1103     1:23:43   11:55     2:36:05
6928  Sheryl Bringman        F 55-59     65/302     1:23:06   11:55     2:36:06
6929  Leslie Pervis          F 25-29   810/1235     1:17:39   11:55     2:36:07
6930  Joe Cittadino          M 35-39    485/585     1:20:38   11:56     2:36:09
6931  Trisha Davis           F 40-44    460/891     1:22:01   11:56     2:36:09
6932  Sarah Bracy            F 18-24    624/844     1:22:04   11:56     2:36:09
6933  Julie Tignor           F 40-44    461/891     1:21:39   11:56     2:36:10
6934  Paula Ray              F 40-44    462/891     1:21:26   11:56     2:36:13
6935  Christina Lovins       F 40-44    463/891     1:20:43   11:56     2:36:13
6936  Danny Bryant           M 60-64     68/127     1:24:25   11:56     2:36:13
6937  Bradley Stollberg      M 25-29    491/593     1:18:20   11:56     2:36:14
6938  Tina Cox               F 35-39    539/987     1:18:17   11:56     2:36:14
6939  Timothy Dickman        M 14-17      55/79     1:40:31   11:56     2:36:15
6940  Julie Barnhill         F 50-54    156/479     1:24:14   11:56     2:36:18
6941  Derrick Lyons          M 25-29    492/593     1:17:03   11:56     2:36:19
6942  Mary Ann Schaefer      F 50-54    157/479     1:24:14   11:56     2:36:20
6943  Laura Little           F 25-29   811/1235     1:24:15   11:56     2:36:20
6944  Walt Hand              M 50-54    246/333     1:22:20   11:57     2:36:20
6945  Rebecca Royval         F 40-44    464/891     1:17:01   11:57     2:36:21
6946  Matthew Howe           M 40-44    464/557     1:18:30   11:57     2:36:21
6947  Jessica Gels           F 30-34   690/1103     1:21:22   11:57     2:36:22
6948  Ted Scheall            M 65-69      19/46     1:25:51   11:57     2:36:25
6949  Brienne Crouse         F 25-29   812/1235     1:22:31   11:57     2:36:25
6950  Holly Barthelmas       F 30-34   691/1103     1:24:36   11:57     2:36:25
6951  Charline Wright        F 30-34   692/1103     1:21:37   11:57     2:36:27
6952  Melissa Hoffmann       F 25-29   813/1235     1:25:00   11:57     2:36:27
6953  Tiesha Frazier         F 30-34   693/1103     1:21:37   11:57     2:36:27
6954  Stephen Boyd           M 45-49    349/434     1:24:34   11:57     2:36:27
6955  Vicki McSherry         F 45-49    319/712     1:21:49   11:57     2:36:28
6956  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F 55-59     66/302     1:18:40   11:57     2:36:28
6957  Troy Rambo             M 40-44    465/557     1:19:29   11:57     2:36:29
6958  Breana Roth            F 25-29   814/1235     1:21:04   11:57     2:36:29
6959  Lynne Hewitt           F 45-49    320/712     1:21:43   11:57     2:36:30
6960  Anna Stitzel           F 30-34   694/1103     1:22:06   11:57     2:36:30
6961  Ted Olsen              M 30-34    553/641     1:22:06   11:57     2:36:30
6962  Colette Ridge          F 35-39    540/987     1:23:31   11:57     2:36:31
6963  Monique Dangel         F 30-34   695/1103     1:23:22   11:57     2:36:31
6964  Angie Gibbs            F 25-29   815/1235     1:20:51   11:57     2:36:32
6965  Kendra Robinson        F 30-34   696/1103     1:23:23   11:57     2:36:32
6966  Jody Brown             F 40-44    465/891     1:28:51   11:57     2:36:33
6967  Mary Pat Bartoszek     F 55-59     67/302     1:21:31   11:57     2:36:33
6968  Laurie Marks           F 55-59     68/302     1:20:01   11:58     2:36:33
6969  Mary Singler           F 30-34   697/1103     1:21:23   11:58     2:36:35
6970  Linda Cordes           F 55-59     69/302     1:20:01   11:58     2:36:36
6971  James Singler          M 30-34    554/641     1:21:53   11:58     2:36:36
6972  Drew Philpot           M 25-29    493/593     1:19:20   11:58     2:36:36
6973  Carol Mong             F 35-39    541/987     1:22:01   11:58     2:36:37
6974  Nancy Johnston         F 50-54    158/479     1:21:47   11:58     2:36:37
6975  Josh Trauger           M 25-29    494/593     1:21:05   11:58     2:36:37
6976  Jordan Hartley         F 18-24    625/844     1:20:55   11:58     2:36:38
6977  Schnee Nopper          F 25-29   816/1235     1:22:04   11:58     2:36:38
6978  Kevin McCarthy         M 45-49    350/434     1:20:07   11:58     2:36:38
6979  Charles Veurink        M 65-69      20/46     1:20:00   11:58     2:36:38
6980  Lauren Wagner          F 25-29   817/1235     1:26:04   11:58     2:36:39
6981  Christopher Hildebrant M 30-34    555/641     1:23:36   11:58     2:36:39
6982  Sonya Whaley           F 40-44    466/891     1:20:26   11:58     2:36:40
6983  Jessica Borrelli       F 25-29   818/1235     1:21:56   11:58     2:36:40
6984  Ann Roepke             F 40-44    467/891     1:23:23   11:58     2:36:41
6985  Lynn Danen             F 35-39    542/987     1:16:50   11:58     2:36:41
6986  Maxim Mario            M 40-44    466/557     1:24:09   11:58     2:36:42
6987  Lorrie Huegel          F 40-44    468/891     1:22:52   11:58     2:36:42
6988  Ali Fifer              F 18-24    626/844     1:19:17   11:58     2:36:42
6989  Thomas Stuckey         M 55-59    158/244     1:17:27   11:58     2:36:42
6990  Jacki Fischer          F 40-44    469/891     1:22:52   11:58     2:36:42
6991  Erin Roebel            F 30-34   698/1103     1:19:09   11:58     2:36:43
6992  Marie Upton            F 50-54    159/479     1:18:25   11:58     2:36:44
6993  Jeremy Wenner          M 25-29    495/593     1:15:20   11:58     2:36:44
6994  Holly Barger           F 25-29   819/1235     1:19:28   11:58     2:36:44
6995  Emily Zupancic         F 25-29   820/1235     1:26:04   11:58     2:36:44
6996  Jose Lopez             M 55-59    159/244     1:19:51   11:58     2:36:45
6997  Jennifer Mahoney       F 35-39    543/987     1:23:58   11:58     2:36:45
6998  Brant MacKey           M 40-44    467/557     1:22:07   11:59     2:36:47
6999  Rose Regan             F 35-39    544/987     1:21:22   11:59     2:36:48
7000  Erin Horn              F 25-29   821/1235     1:26:41   11:59     2:36:48
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7001  Devan Yates            F 18-24    627/844     1:25:20   11:59     2:36:49
7002  Jerry Arnold           M 65-69      21/46     1:22:33   11:59     2:36:49
7003  Tawnya Romelli         F 40-44    470/891     1:22:05   11:59     2:36:50
7004  Suzanne Tenbrink       F 18-24    628/844     1:25:27   11:59     2:36:50
7005  Allie Grace            F 18-24    629/844     1:25:27   11:59     2:36:50
7006  Laura Alderton         F 18-24    630/844     1:25:27   11:59     2:36:50
7007  Becky Lovins           F 40-44    471/891     1:20:31   11:59     2:36:51
7008  Samuel Smith           M 35-39    486/585     1:18:31   11:59     2:36:51
7009  Kim Kelly              F 45-49    321/712     1:24:40   11:59     2:36:51
7010  Joy Dunkin             F 50-54    160/479     1:21:03   11:59     2:36:53
7011  Lisa Hoffmann          F 40-44    472/891     1:22:01   11:59     2:36:53
7012  Linda Hughes           F 45-49    322/712     1:17:48   11:59     2:36:54
7013  Dennis Sulewski        M 55-59    160/244     1:22:01   11:59     2:36:54
7014  Krystal Siegel         F 25-29   822/1235     1:23:25   11:59     2:36:54
7015  Laura Markham          F 30-34   699/1103     1:17:27   11:59     2:36:54
7016  Carol Atkins           F 45-49    323/712     1:25:27   11:59     2:36:54
7017  Lisa Wood              F 40-44    473/891     1:20:38   11:59     2:36:55
7018  Billie Moreland        F 30-34   700/1103     1:27:36   11:59     2:36:56
7019  Richard Derickson      M 55-59    161/244     1:24:51   11:59     2:36:57
7020  Michele Duesing        F 50-54    161/479     1:22:07   11:59     2:36:57
7021  Beatriz Ibanez         F 35-39    545/987     1:21:21   11:59     2:36:57
7022  James Wallace          M 60-64     69/127     1:21:36   11:59     2:36:57
7023  Anna Reis              F 18-24    631/844     1:19:25   11:59     2:36:58
7024  Danielle Duesing       F 14-17     47/101     1:22:09   11:59     2:36:58
7025  Emily Boggs            F 30-34   701/1103     1:20:35   12:00     2:37:01
7026  Shelley Arnold         F 45-49    324/712     1:20:35   12:00     2:37:01
7027  Francoise Kazimierczuk F 35-39    546/987     1:20:10   12:00     2:37:01
7028  Margie Hargis          F 45-49    325/712     1:21:31   12:00     2:37:03
7029  Barbara Endel          F 45-49    326/712     1:23:59   12:00     2:37:04
7030  Dan Jansen             M 40-44    468/557     1:22:35   12:00     2:37:06
7031  Angela Lucci           F 35-39    547/987     1:20:20   12:00     2:37:06
7032  Jennifer Bosworth      F 40-44    474/891     1:22:01   12:00     2:37:07
7033  Calla Bartlett         F 14-17     48/101     1:23:53   12:00     2:37:08
7034  Greg Viener            M 45-49    351/434     1:23:52   12:00     2:37:09
7035  Jean Buschur           F 25-29   823/1235     1:22:13   12:00     2:37:09
7036  Ala Boyd               F 45-49    327/712     1:24:34   12:00     2:37:09
7037  Ken Buschur            M 60-64     70/127     1:22:12   12:00     2:37:09
7038  Eileen Jackson         F 50-54    162/479     1:24:34   12:00     2:37:10
7039  Darla Mitchener        F 40-44    475/891     1:20:39   12:00     2:37:10
7040  Jennifer Webb          F 40-44    476/891     1:20:39   12:00     2:37:10
7041  Elizabeth Cavanagh     F 40-44    477/891     1:26:42   12:00     2:37:11
7042  Kimberly Gottesman     F 35-39    548/987     1:24:27   12:00     2:37:11
7043  Michelle Barany        F 25-29   824/1235     1:22:45   12:00     2:37:12
7044  Lindsay Skalski        F 25-29   825/1235     1:20:19   12:01     2:37:14
7045  Marie Lucente          F 40-44    478/891     1:21:22   12:01     2:37:15
7046  Fiona Bray             F 35-39    549/987     1:22:51   12:01     2:37:16
7047  April Rentz            F 30-34   702/1103     1:21:44   12:01     2:37:16
7048  Sean Kelter            M 35-39    487/585     1:16:22   12:01     2:37:16
7049  Chad Harley            M 35-39    488/585     1:24:10   12:01     2:37:18
7050  Sydney Hayes           F 14-17     49/101     1:18:14   12:01     2:37:18
7051  Mary Paulman           F 35-39    550/987     1:22:58   12:01     2:37:18
7052  Stacy Roehrs           F 35-39    551/987     1:22:58   12:01     2:37:19
7053  Elizabeth Hanahan      F 18-24    632/844     1:26:00   12:01     2:37:19
7054  David Gatz             M 18-24    301/341     1:26:01   12:01     2:37:19
7055  Lynnae Maginn          F 40-44    479/891     1:21:34   12:01     2:37:19
7056  John McKenzie          M 65-69      22/46     1:28:24   12:01     2:37:20
7057  Kat Hittle             F 25-29   826/1235     1:28:24   12:01     2:37:20
7058  James Nash             M 40-44    469/557     1:20:55   12:01     2:37:20
7059  Brittany Ulrich        F 18-24    633/844     1:14:49   12:01     2:37:21
7060  Michael Ulrich         M 30-34    556/641     1:14:48   12:01     2:37:21
7061  Christopher Codispote  M 35-39    489/585     1:18:28   12:01     2:37:21
7062  Lisa Alexander         F 35-39    552/987     1:21:10   12:01     2:37:22
7063  Summer Knight          F 25-29   827/1235     1:23:09   12:01     2:37:23
7064  Jacqueline Edmerson    F 40-44    480/891     1:24:48   12:01     2:37:23
7065  James Venable          M 50-54    247/333     1:20:53   12:01     2:37:23
7066  John Hayes             M 45-49    352/434     1:18:13   12:01     2:37:23
7067  Padmanabhan Ramaswamy  M 30-34    557/641     1:18:37   12:01     2:37:24
7068  Christina Hayes        F 25-29   828/1235     1:18:35   12:01     2:37:24
7069  Katherine Venable      F 18-24    634/844     1:20:54   12:01     2:37:24
7070  Richard Welch          M 40-44    470/557     1:20:58   12:01     2:37:25
7071  Shannon Moeller        F 35-39    553/987     1:19:52   12:02     2:37:26
7072  Cheryl Kuzman          F 40-44    481/891     1:21:07   12:02     2:37:27
7073  Rachel Garvey          F 18-24    635/844     1:26:22   12:02     2:37:28
7074  Barbara Fryman         F 30-34   703/1103     1:22:51   12:02     2:37:29
7075  Marcia Little          F 35-39    554/987     1:20:04   12:02     2:37:29
7076  Tina Ledford           F 40-44    482/891     1:18:57   12:02     2:37:30
7077  Cheryl Engel           F 55-59     70/302     1:20:36   12:02     2:37:30
7078  Patty Mussari          F 40-44    483/891     1:21:54   12:02     2:37:30
7079  Sue Dorroh             F 55-59     71/302     1:22:32   12:02     2:37:30
7080  Michaela Wandersee     F 14-17     50/101     1:18:55   12:02     2:37:31
7081  Michael Wandersee      M 45-49    353/434     1:18:55   12:02     2:37:31
7082  Kendra Dawson          F 35-39    555/987     1:24:47   12:02     2:37:31
7083  Kayla Hart             F 35-39    556/987     1:24:43   12:02     2:37:32
7084  Katie Neiheisel        F 25-29   829/1235     1:24:43   12:02     2:37:32
7085  Loretta Gordon         F 55-59     72/302     1:23:08   12:02     2:37:33
7086  Rachel Brinda          F 18-24    636/844     1:25:01   12:02     2:37:33
7087  Meredith Schoenberger  F 18-24    637/844     1:25:01   12:02     2:37:33
7088  Tim Elliott            M 50-54    248/333     1:22:48   12:02     2:37:34
7089  Jenny Ryan             F 30-34   704/1103     1:18:07   12:02     2:37:36
7090  Ian Kurtz              M 45-49    354/434     1:24:41   12:02     2:37:36
7091  Kate Fulkert           F 55-59     73/302     1:24:41   12:02     2:37:36
7092  Lisa Taylor            F 30-34   705/1103     1:24:10   12:02     2:37:37
7093  Diana Chilcott         F 18-24    638/844     1:17:05   12:02     2:37:37
7094  Carrie Fuller          F 35-39    557/987     1:24:11   12:02     2:37:37
7095  Molly O'Connor         F 35-39    558/987     1:24:41   12:02     2:37:38
7096  Amy Watkins            F 25-29   830/1235     1:24:12   12:02     2:37:38
7097  Deni Arce Pallete      M 40-44    471/557     1:18:09   12:02     2:37:39
7098  Dallas Scott Basham    M 50-54    249/333     1:21:44   12:02     2:37:39
7099  Debra Von Luehrte      F 55-59     74/302     1:16:38   12:03     2:37:40
7100  Heather Sampson        F 40-44    484/891     1:22:13   12:03     2:37:40
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7101  Rachel Wirth           F 30-34   706/1103     1:20:18   12:03     2:37:41
7102  Chris Fisher           M 25-29    496/593     1:19:31   12:03     2:37:41
7103  Kristen Folzenlogen    F 35-39    559/987     1:21:44   12:03     2:37:42
7104  Melissa Allen          F 35-39    560/987     1:21:25   12:03     2:37:43
7105  Holly Stanek           F 18-24    639/844     1:18:11   12:03     2:37:45
7106  Kristen Roush          F 25-29   831/1235     1:19:30   12:03     2:37:45
7107  Lena Snyder            F 40-44    485/891     1:15:35   12:03     2:37:45
7108  Gerri Kisch            F 40-44    486/891     1:22:21   12:03     2:37:47
7109  C. A. Judd             F 50-54    163/479     1:21:14   12:03     2:37:48
7110  Michelle Blades        F 35-39    561/987     1:21:34   12:03     2:37:48
7111  Jennifer Hawkey        F 18-24    640/844     1:18:41   12:03     2:37:49
7112  Jillian Jacobs         F 25-29   832/1235     1:16:10   12:03     2:37:49
7113  Chad Cotton            M 35-39    490/585     1:26:13   12:03     2:37:49
7114  Emily Sims             F 25-29   833/1235     1:32:53   12:03     2:37:50
7115  Gregory Theile         M 55-59    162/244     1:23:04   12:03     2:37:50
7116  Chele McKissick        F 25-29   834/1235     1:21:06   12:03     2:37:50
7117  Anne Larkins           F 45-49    328/712     1:20:03   12:03     2:37:52
7118  Jodi Eilerman          F 40-44    487/891     1:20:36   12:04     2:37:52
7119  Suzanne Baird          F 50-54    164/479     1:32:55   12:04     2:37:53
7120  Lauren Fine            F 30-34   707/1103     1:32:55   12:04     2:37:53
7121  Elizabeth Egland       F 35-39    562/987     1:26:21   12:04     2:37:53
7122  Megan Schubert         F 25-29   835/1235     1:20:51   12:04     2:37:53
7123  Heather Fitzpatrick    F 40-44    488/891     1:26:22   12:04     2:37:54
7124  Jennifer Burger        F 30-34   708/1103     1:24:29   12:04     2:37:55
7125  Sarah Imbus            F 30-34   709/1103     1:20:32   12:04     2:37:55
7126  Hunter Fanella         M 14-17      56/79     1:18:59   12:04     2:37:56
7127  Anthony Opperman       M 18-24    302/341     1:22:40   12:04     2:37:56
7128  Billie Profitt         F 40-44    489/891     1:23:58   12:04     2:37:57
7129  Mary Heinichen         F 55-59     75/302     1:21:25   12:04     2:37:57
7130  Roger Chang            M 35-39    491/585     1:22:41   12:04     2:37:57
7131  Steve Elstun           M 55-59    163/244     1:21:25   12:04     2:37:57
7132  Doug Paul              M 55-59    164/244     1:22:18   12:04     2:37:57
7133  Colleen Perry          F 35-39    563/987     1:22:49   12:04     2:37:58
7134  Matt Demaris           M 35-39    492/585     1:23:04   12:04     2:37:59
7135  Marianna Lang          F 14-17     51/101     1:19:39   12:04     2:37:59
7136  Lacie Metz             F 18-24    641/844     1:27:17   12:04     2:37:59
7137  Samantha Glickhouse    F 25-29   836/1235     1:17:25   12:04     2:38:00
7138  Karen Heimkreiter      F 35-39    564/987     1:16:45   12:04     2:38:00
7139  Carol Hook             F 55-59     76/302     1:24:10   12:04     2:38:01
7140  Ronda Schmid           F 35-39    565/987     1:16:45   12:04     2:38:01
7141  Brittney Hyde          F 25-29   837/1235     1:22:10   12:04     2:38:02
7142  John Burney            M 35-39    493/585     1:20:05   12:04     2:38:02
7143  Joshua Seago           M 30-34    558/641     1:19:25   12:04     2:38:03
7144  Kimberly Sluis         F 30-34   710/1103     1:19:25   12:04     2:38:03
7145  Kat Greber             F 35-39    566/987     1:21:39   12:04     2:38:03
7146  Monica Miller          F 35-39    567/987     1:20:01   12:04     2:38:03
7147  Danielle Kuglin Seago  F 30-34   711/1103     1:19:25   12:04     2:38:03
7148  A M                    F 25-29   838/1235     1:22:04   12:04     2:38:04
7149  Amelia Tompary         F 18-24    642/844     1:18:42   12:04     2:38:05
7150  John Hooven            M 65-69      23/46     1:21:26   12:05     2:38:06
7151  Courtney Case          F 25-29   839/1235     1:17:35   12:05     2:38:06
7152  Jeremy Case            M 25-29    497/593     1:17:37   12:05     2:38:06
7153  Stanley Goodman        M 55-59    165/244     1:23:59   12:05     2:38:07
7154  Lou Spezialetti        M 40-44    472/557     1:20:58   12:05     2:38:07
7155  Lisa Graves            F 40-44    490/891     1:24:21   12:05     2:38:08
7156  Matthew Harmelink      M 45-49    355/434     1:20:13   12:05     2:38:08
7157  Tushar Kothari         M 40-44    473/557     1:24:30   12:05     2:38:09
7158  Angela Brater          F 30-34   712/1103     1:21:38   12:05     2:38:11
7159  Hui-Jung Fu            F 30-34   713/1103     1:29:29   12:05     2:38:13
7160  Feng-Ru Sheu           F 40-44    491/891     1:29:30   12:05     2:38:14
7161  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       16/27     1:29:29   12:05     2:38:14
7162  Amanda Beam            F 35-39    568/987     1:21:43   12:05     2:38:14
7163  Kristie Flannery       F 35-39    569/987     1:21:44   12:05     2:38:14
7164  Jordan McFall          F 18-24    643/844     1:26:46   12:05     2:38:15
7165  Justin McCarthy        M 25-29    498/593     1:14:25   12:05     2:38:17
7166  Chuck Mingo            M 35-39    494/585     1:18:26   12:06     2:38:18
7167  Michael Schmidt        M 30-34    559/641     1:18:26   12:06     2:38:19
7168  Susan Coleson          F 40-44    492/891     1:21:47   12:06     2:38:19
7169  Vera Hamrick           F 50-54    165/479     1:22:27   12:06     2:38:20
7170  Alice Hale             F 60-64     25/165     1:33:04   12:06     2:38:21
7171  Dawn Bittner           F 30-34   714/1103     1:23:10   12:06     2:38:21
7172  Vicki Burke            F 50-54    166/479     1:24:00   12:06     2:38:22
7173  Karen Rahe             F 45-49    329/712     1:23:30   12:06     2:38:22
7174  Therese Weinberg       F 40-44    493/891     1:22:26   12:06     2:38:23
7175  Catherine Rawers       F 18-24    644/844     1:19:49   12:06     2:38:24
7176  Marchelle Lincer       F 45-49    330/712     1:21:45   12:06     2:38:24
7177  Rebecca Strong         F 30-34   715/1103     1:22:05   12:06     2:38:24
7178  Dawn Anderson          F 40-44    494/891     1:18:31   12:06     2:38:24
7179  Brooke Taylor          F 18-24    645/844     1:19:17   12:06     2:38:24
7180  Sara Slaughter         F 25-29   840/1235     1:18:46   12:06     2:38:24
7181  Sunshine Taylor        F 25-29   841/1235     1:19:17   12:06     2:38:25
7182  Denise Denholm         F 50-54    167/479     1:23:57   12:06     2:38:26
7183  John Grebb             M 40-44    474/557     1:23:24   12:06     2:38:26
7184  Hemella Sweatt         F 45-49    331/712     1:24:02   12:06     2:38:27
7185  Lisa Toyne             F 35-39    570/987     1:22:55   12:06     2:38:27
7186  Kristina Pfeiffer      F 30-34   716/1103     1:22:38   12:06     2:38:29
7187  Erin Bennett           F 35-39    571/987     1:22:41   12:06     2:38:29
7188  Michael Farrell        M 25-29    499/593     1:20:37   12:06     2:38:30
7189  Jill Lepolt            F 55-59     77/302     1:22:27   12:06     2:38:30
7190  Jessica Apland         F 35-39    572/987     1:19:50   12:06     2:38:30
7191  Emily Spearman         F 25-29   842/1235     1:20:38   12:06     2:38:31
7192  Michael Henderson      M 25-29    500/593     1:16:55   12:07     2:38:31
7193  Terri Gentry           F 45-49    332/712     1:24:20   12:07     2:38:33
7194  Ruston Broussard       M 30-34    560/641     1:29:31   12:07     2:38:34
7195  Elizabeth Millette     F 25-29   843/1235     1:24:48   12:07     2:38:34
7196  Katie Broussard        F 25-29   844/1235     1:29:31   12:07     2:38:34
7197  Cristal Lindemoo Linde F 35-39    573/987     1:19:53   12:07     2:38:35
7198  Trisha Fisher          F 35-39    574/987     1:24:22   12:07     2:38:35
7199  Michelle Paraniuk      F 45-49    333/712     1:24:08   12:07     2:38:35
7200  Jenny Haglage          F 25-29   845/1235     1:28:29   12:07     2:38:36
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7201  Don Robbins            M 45-49    356/434     1:20:18   12:07     2:38:36
7202  Rachell Kerchner       F 45-49    334/712     1:12:29   12:07     2:38:37
7203  Steve Cowgar           M 55-59    166/244     1:21:59   12:07     2:38:37
7204  Nathan Robbins         M 18-24    303/341     1:20:20   12:07     2:38:38
7205  Lisa Hardesty          F 45-49    335/712     1:22:34   12:07     2:38:38
7206  Christine Pullins      F 50-54    168/479     1:24:13   12:07     2:38:38
7207  Kathy Ray              F 50-54    169/479     1:21:26   12:07     2:38:39
7208  Krista Latchford       F 40-44    495/891     1:16:55   12:07     2:38:39
7209  Anna San Miguel        F 30-34   717/1103     1:27:29   12:07     2:38:39
7210  Jonathan Butts         M 35-39    495/585     1:27:28   12:07     2:38:39
7211  Miriam Carrel          F 18-24    646/844     1:23:06   12:07     2:38:40
7212  Aimee Pulsfort         F 35-39    575/987     1:19:49   12:07     2:38:40
7213  Amy Vinson             F 40-44    496/891     1:22:55   12:07     2:38:40
7214  Rebecca Baker          F 25-29   846/1235     1:21:18   12:07     2:38:41
7215  Beth Celenza           F 25-29   847/1235     1:19:09   12:07     2:38:43
7216  Christopher Young      M 40-44    475/557     1:24:26   12:07     2:38:43
7217  Laura Rivero           F 45-49    336/712     1:22:42   12:07     2:38:44
7218  Silas McGhee           M 40-44    476/557     1:22:32   12:08     2:38:45
7219  Tina Smith             F 30-34   718/1103     1:21:30   12:08     2:38:46
7220  Margaret Lytle         F 18-24    647/844     1:20:33   12:08     2:38:46
7221  Anna Van Evra          F 18-24    648/844     1:20:32   12:08     2:38:47
7222  Jennifer Norman        F 25-29   848/1235     1:24:15   12:08     2:38:47
7223  Kelly Thiel            F 25-29   849/1235     1:20:07   12:08     2:38:47
7224  Melissa Luebbe         F 18-24    649/844     1:19:23   12:08     2:38:47
7225  Candice Terrell        F 25-29   850/1235     1:25:02   12:08     2:38:48
7226  Anna Vickery           F 30-34   719/1103     1:22:43   12:08     2:38:48
7227  Jennifer Meyers        F 40-44    497/891     1:15:56   12:08     2:38:49
7228  Tiffany Hawley         F 18-24    650/844     1:16:52   12:08     2:38:49
7229  Julie Beinke           F 35-39    576/987     1:22:34   12:08     2:38:50
7230  Jenny Braun            F 35-39    577/987     1:22:34   12:08     2:38:50
7231  Cary Creasey           F 18-24    651/844     1:22:18   12:08     2:38:52
7232  Lindsey Allen          F 30-34   720/1103     1:25:39   12:08     2:38:53
7233  Paula Koenigs          F 45-49    337/712     1:17:55   12:08     2:38:53
7234  Melissa Burch          F 40-44    498/891     1:21:22   12:08     2:38:53
7235  Amanda Craycraft       F 30-34   721/1103     1:26:38   12:08     2:38:55
7236  Amy Schultz            F 25-29   851/1235     1:18:47   12:08     2:38:55
7237  Jen Yeager             F 25-29   852/1235     1:18:54   12:08     2:38:56
7238  Susan Driscoll         F 40-44    499/891     1:26:31   12:08     2:38:56
7239  John Lonsway           M 65-69      24/46     1:23:43   12:08     2:38:57
7240  Eric Tye               M 14-17      57/79     1:19:09   12:09     2:38:58
7241  Kristeena Buselli      F 25-29   853/1235     1:21:38   12:09     2:38:59
7242  Amanda Wilhelm         F 18-24    652/844     1:26:46   12:09     2:38:59
7243  Lisa Brewington        F 25-29   854/1235     1:21:39   12:09     2:39:00
7244  Patrick Roegner        M 25-29    501/593     1:26:46   12:09     2:39:00
7245  Rebecca Newsome        F 25-29   855/1235     1:21:39   12:09     2:39:00
7246  Theresa Biebel         F 40-44    500/891     1:23:37   12:09     2:39:00
7247  Mindy Claggett         F 40-44    501/891     1:23:37   12:09     2:39:00
7248  Lyn Oseas              F 50-54    170/479     1:26:15   12:09     2:39:00
7249  Nicholas Verlingo      M 18-24    304/341     1:21:38   12:09     2:39:01
7250  Steve Slattery         M 55-59    167/244     1:24:35   12:09     2:39:01
7251  Stephanie Hemmer       F 18-24    653/844     1:21:38   12:09     2:39:01
7252  Maria Niehaus          F 40-44    502/891     1:26:28   12:09     2:39:02
7253  Max Rigsby             M 40-44    477/557     1:19:00   12:09     2:39:03
7254  Kimberly Howard        F 40-44    503/891     1:20:18   12:09     2:39:03
7255  Cristina Seely         F 30-34   722/1103     1:22:53   12:09     2:39:05
7256  Alan Winslow           M 65-69      25/46     1:22:52   12:09     2:39:05
7257  Tim Dirr               M 45-49    357/434     1:21:23   12:09     2:39:06
7258  Alexandra Bach         F 40-44    504/891     1:23:34   12:09     2:39:06
7259  Lindsay Dunn           F 25-29   856/1235     1:23:26   12:09     2:39:06
7260  Deanna Engle           F 35-39    578/987     1:22:17   12:09     2:39:07
7261  Latonya Brown-Puryear  F 40-44    505/891     1:22:15   12:09     2:39:07
7262  Sara Shaver            F 25-29   857/1235     1:20:50   12:09     2:39:08
7263  Mary Jones             F 40-44    506/891     1:26:46   12:09     2:39:08
7264  Lee Christopher        M 35-39    496/585     1:12:32   12:09     2:39:09
7265  Jana Bateman           F 40-44    507/891     1:22:39   12:09     2:39:10
7266  Jendi Karle            F 35-39    579/987     1:21:59   12:09     2:39:10
7267  Greg Hunter            M 50-54    250/333     1:25:11   12:10     2:39:11
7268  Judith Croghan         F 45-49    338/712     1:20:40   12:10     2:39:13
7269  Christine Boylan       F 60-64     26/165     1:22:15   12:10     2:39:13
7270  Federica Gentile       F 30-34   723/1103     1:22:11   12:10     2:39:13
7271  Tonya Winkler          F 25-29   858/1235     1:19:58   12:10     2:39:13
7272  Vadim Putzu            M 35-39    497/585     1:22:11   12:10     2:39:13
7273  Pamela Shannon         F 40-44    508/891     1:21:19   12:10     2:39:14
7274  Stefanie Strinko       F 30-34   724/1103     1:17:32   12:10     2:39:14
7275  Jerilyn Lambert        F 25-29   859/1235     1:18:14   12:10     2:39:15
7276  Tonya Kinlow           F 40-44    509/891     1:23:43   12:10     2:39:16
7277  Bryanne Sagers         F 18-24    654/844     1:21:37   12:10     2:39:17
7278  Gary Wright            M 60-64     71/127     1:22:21   12:10     2:39:17
7279  Robyn Wright           F 25-29   860/1235     1:22:20   12:10     2:39:17
7280  John Cummings          M 35-39    498/585     1:19:54   12:10     2:39:18
7281  Stephanie Fisher       F 30-34   725/1103     1:19:55   12:10     2:39:18
7282  Aaron Victor           M 40-44    478/557     1:22:47   12:10     2:39:19
7283  Lori Hadlock           F 55-59     78/302     1:23:34   12:10     2:39:20
7284  Joni Bierwirth         F 55-59     79/302     1:28:31   12:10     2:39:20
7285  Sue Sievers            F 50-54    171/479     1:28:31   12:10     2:39:21
7286  Theresa Hallett        F 30-34   726/1103     1:24:17   12:10     2:39:22
7287  Surinder Singh         M 60-64     72/127     1:25:07   12:10     2:39:23
7288  Marisa Buchakjian      F 30-34   727/1103     1:24:18   12:11     2:39:24
7289  Kathleen Thompson      F 45-49    339/712     1:20:16   12:11     2:39:24
7290  Jennifer Lecrone       F 30-34   728/1103     1:24:19   12:11     2:39:24
7291  Kim Neuhaus            F 45-49    340/712     1:20:15   12:11     2:39:24
7292  David Sweeney          M 45-49    358/434     1:20:13   12:11     2:39:25
7293  Robert Sweeney         M 70-74       5/17     1:20:13   12:11     2:39:25
7294  Alexandra Van Wyck     F 18-24    655/844     1:18:43   12:11     2:39:25
7295  Kathleen Tucker        F 45-49    341/712     1:21:47   12:11     2:39:25
7296  Chris Larbes           M 30-34    561/641     1:20:06   12:11     2:39:27
7297  Austin Carter          M 14-17      58/79     1:18:59   12:11     2:39:27
7298  Mary Cook              F 30-34   729/1103     1:20:14   12:11     2:39:27
7299  Jessica Larbes         F 25-29   861/1235     1:20:05   12:11     2:39:27
7300  Steve Gentry           M 45-49    359/434     1:24:26   12:11     2:39:28
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7301  Charlotte Ingram       F 35-39    580/987     1:18:22   12:11     2:39:28
7302  Sogo Yasuda            M 40-44    479/557     1:15:15   12:11     2:39:29
7303  Jana Cutler            F 30-34   730/1103     1:21:22   12:11     2:39:30
7304  Whitney Recker         F 30-34   731/1103     1:25:04   12:11     2:39:31
7305  Kurtis Finch           M 55-59    168/244     1:24:46   12:11     2:39:31
7306  Andy Krisko            M 30-34    562/641     1:19:01   12:11     2:39:31
7307  Anna Jones             F 25-29   862/1235     1:20:51   12:11     2:39:31
7308  Julie Cleavinger       F 45-49    342/712     1:21:36   12:11     2:39:31
7309  Amy Crossan            F 45-49    343/712     1:23:47   12:11     2:39:32
7310  Margaret Finch         F 18-24    656/844     1:20:56   12:11     2:39:32
7311  Rebecca Scherer        F 35-39    581/987     1:24:25   12:11     2:39:33
7312  Bethany Parks          F 40-44    510/891     1:22:40   12:11     2:39:34
7313  Michael Augustine      M 25-29    502/593     1:24:57   12:11     2:39:35
7314  Elizabeth Augustine    F 25-29   863/1235     1:24:58   12:11     2:39:35
7315  Jill Hagen             F 40-44    511/891     1:25:47   12:12     2:39:37
7316  Kimberly Derosa        F 40-44    512/891     1:24:47   12:12     2:39:39
7317  Dan Renn               M 40-44    480/557     1:22:42   12:12     2:39:40
7318  Adam Weber             M 25-29    503/593     1:15:08   12:12     2:39:40
7319  Sheryl Anderson        F 40-44    513/891     1:22:42   12:12     2:39:40
7320  Laura Kominiarek       F 40-44    514/891     1:19:02   12:12     2:39:41
7321  Heidi Hitz             F 35-39    582/987     1:24:20   12:12     2:39:41
7322  Monica Enzweiler       F 40-44    515/891     1:17:36   12:12     2:39:42
7323  Michelle De La Vega    F 30-34   732/1103     1:17:36   12:12     2:39:42
7324  Karlin McCorkle        F 45-49    344/712     1:23:47   12:12     2:39:42
7325  Emily Longenecker      F 25-29   864/1235     1:22:52   12:12     2:39:42
7326  Jean Kunkle            F 40-44    516/891     1:24:04   12:12     2:39:42
7327  Betsy Stefut           F 45-49    345/712     1:26:19   12:12     2:39:45
7328  Claudia Khourey-Bowers F 55-59     80/302     1:27:53   12:12     2:39:45
7329  Emily Lane             F 30-34   733/1103     1:22:24   12:12     2:39:45
7330  Berta Velilla          F 45-49    346/712     1:28:54   12:12     2:39:48
7331  Abigail MacWilliams    F 30-34   734/1103     1:20:56   12:12     2:39:49
7332  Christopher Jarvis     M 18-24    305/341     1:22:14   12:12     2:39:49
7333  Kim Humphries          F 40-44    517/891     1:23:28   12:13     2:39:50
7334  Margaret Rau           F 30-34   735/1103     1:25:14   12:13     2:39:50
7335  Amanda Ventura         F 18-24    657/844     1:23:28   12:13     2:39:51
7336  Marybeth Ketko         F 25-29   865/1235     1:22:22   12:13     2:39:53
7337  Lauren Lillenstein     F 30-34   736/1103     1:21:24   12:13     2:39:53
7338  James Eddins           M 35-39    499/585     1:16:29   12:13     2:39:55
7339  Neil Shea              M 65-69      26/46     1:26:53   12:13     2:39:56
7340  Greg Romshe            M 35-39    500/585     1:23:27   12:13     2:39:57
7341  Dale Buran             M 55-59    169/244     1:21:59   12:13     2:39:58
7342  Shawn May              M 25-29    504/593     1:19:47   12:13     2:39:59
7343  Diana McGing           F 50-54    172/479     1:19:18   12:13     2:40:03
7344  Don Axe                M 60-64     73/127     1:25:31   12:14     2:40:03
7345  Hal Schott             M 50-54    251/333     1:23:00   12:14     2:40:04
7346  Chelsea Bankemper      F 25-29   866/1235     1:18:56   12:14     2:40:04
7347  Martin McPherson       M 25-29    505/593     1:18:56   12:14     2:40:04
7348  Mark Miller            M 45-49    360/434     1:15:32   12:14     2:40:04
7349  Carrie Evans           F 35-39    583/987     1:18:40   12:14     2:40:05
7350  Davis Federspiel       F 25-29   867/1235               12:14     2:40:05
7351  Brandon Hoehn          M 30-34    563/641     1:20:57   12:14     2:40:06
7352  Lisa Wiesman           F 45-49    347/712     1:21:57   12:14     2:40:07
7353  Patricia Ball          F 45-49    348/712     1:24:07   12:14     2:40:08
7354  Katie Smiddy           F 35-39    584/987     1:17:11   12:14     2:40:08
7355  Anne Boat Waters       F 40-44    518/891     1:24:44   12:14     2:40:08
7356  Mary Boat              F 40-44    519/891     1:24:45   12:14     2:40:08
7357  Lora Abernathy         F 35-39    585/987     1:19:18   12:14     2:40:09
7358  Marina Lentz           F 30-34   737/1103     1:22:51   12:14     2:40:09
7359  Carol Mousa            F 35-39    586/987     1:21:07   12:14     2:40:10
7360  Liz Dowler             F 18-24    658/844     1:21:51   12:14     2:40:11
7361  Deborah Davis          F 30-34   738/1103     1:20:16   12:14     2:40:11
7362  Kosaraju Mohan         M 45-49    361/434     1:22:16   12:14     2:40:14
7363  Derrick Williams       M 30-34    564/641     1:03:47   12:14     2:40:14
7364  Carrie Jennings        F 30-34   739/1103     1:21:53   12:14     2:40:14
7365  Cynthia Kohlman-Calhou F 50-54    173/479     1:20:32   12:15     2:40:18
7366  Craig Healey           M 35-39    501/585     1:23:14   12:15     2:40:18
7367  Cindy Sutto            F 30-34   740/1103     1:21:51   12:15     2:40:18
7368  Deana McReynolds       F 35-39    587/987     1:25:19   12:15     2:40:19
7369  Stephanie Doherty      F 35-39    588/987     1:23:02   12:15     2:40:19
7370  Richard Peters         M 45-49    362/434     1:21:08   12:15     2:40:19
7371  Jennifer Hall          F 30-34   741/1103     1:19:38   12:15     2:40:19
7372  Emily Young            F 30-34   742/1103     1:22:33   12:15     2:40:22
7373  Nicole Fry             F 35-39    589/987     1:22:51   12:15     2:40:23
7374  Pat Loyselle           F 50-54    174/479     1:22:39   12:15     2:40:24
7375  Amanda Burns           F 25-29   868/1235     1:33:35   12:15     2:40:24
7376  Philip Hying           M 55-59    170/244     1:19:33   12:15     2:40:25
7377  Stacey Zsigo           F 40-44    520/891     1:24:14   12:15     2:40:26
7378  Lindell Hahnel         F 25-29   869/1235     1:22:03   12:15     2:40:27
7379  Zhe Wan                F 25-29   870/1235     1:28:43   12:15     2:40:28
7380  Cheryl Vasan           F 45-49    349/712     1:25:13   12:16     2:40:29
7381  Amanda Rogers          F 30-34   743/1103     1:25:13   12:16     2:40:30
7382  Candice McConnaughey   F 30-34   744/1103     1:23:52   12:16     2:40:30
7383  Walter Shelly          M 50-54    252/333     1:30:59   12:16     2:40:30
7384  Kreg Locker            M 18-24    306/341     1:19:33   12:16     2:40:30
7385  Barry Sharp            M 30-34    565/641     1:23:40   12:16     2:40:30
7386  Caitlin Blumenfeld     F 25-29   871/1235     1:21:05   12:16     2:40:31
7387  Angela Houchins        F 30-34   745/1103     1:23:32   12:16     2:40:31
7388  Charlie O'Dell         M 25-29    506/593     1:22:26   12:16     2:40:32
7389  Darsha Arnold          F 35-39    590/987     1:26:03   12:16     2:40:32
7390  Jodi Mathews           F 25-29   872/1235     1:23:33   12:16     2:40:33
7391  Pamela Poland          F 50-54    175/479     1:21:01   12:16     2:40:33
7392  Yu-Lin Hsu             F 30-34   746/1103     1:19:54   12:16     2:40:34
7393  Ryan McGowan           M 25-29    507/593     1:20:58   12:16     2:40:36
7394  Anthony Lestes         M 25-29    508/593     1:18:21   12:16     2:40:37
7395  Steve Foster           M 35-39    502/585     1:18:22   12:16     2:40:38
7396  Crystal Richardson     F 35-39    591/987     1:21:18   12:16     2:40:38
7397  Dustin Grooms          M 25-29    509/593     1:15:44   12:16     2:40:39
7398  Kristin Stauffer       F 25-29   873/1235     1:15:44   12:16     2:40:39
7399  Allison Pisching       F 18-24    659/844     1:18:52   12:16     2:40:40
7400  Kimberly Theiss        F 50-54    176/479     1:15:07   12:16     2:40:40

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 74/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7401  Bryan Delgado          M 25-29    510/593     1:18:52   12:16     2:40:40
7402  Steven Theiss          M 30-34    566/641     1:15:07   12:16     2:40:40
7403  Linda Oldendick        F 45-49    350/712     1:15:07   12:16     2:40:40
7404  Stacy Reese            F 25-29   874/1235     1:22:48   12:16     2:40:42
7405  Alyssa Larson          F 25-29   875/1235     1:22:51   12:16     2:40:42
7406  Heather Davis          F 30-34   747/1103     1:26:59   12:17     2:40:43
7407  Barbara Butchko        F 35-39    592/987     1:20:15   12:17     2:40:45
7408  Jennifer Klein         F 30-34   748/1103     1:19:51   12:17     2:40:46
7409  Mark Smiley            M 30-34    567/641     1:19:51   12:17     2:40:46
7410  Patricia Hechler       F 45-49    351/712     1:18:50   12:17     2:40:47
7411  Lee Lewis              F 35-39    593/987     1:25:28   12:17     2:40:48
7412  Claudia Feldhaus       F 18-24    660/844     1:22:41   12:17     2:40:49
7413  Nicole Davis           F 30-34   749/1103     1:15:55   12:17     2:40:49
7414  Pamela Kelley          F 60-64     27/165     1:18:35   12:17     2:40:50
7415  Dennis Schierloh       M 50-54    253/333     1:25:58   12:17     2:40:51
7416  Jaimie Holmes          F 25-29   876/1235     1:14:04   12:17     2:40:51
7417  Jessica Hartman        F 35-39    594/987     1:14:04   12:17     2:40:51
7418  Gary Knabe             M 55-59    171/244     1:21:44   12:17     2:40:52
7419  Tim Beem               M 25-29    511/593     1:25:13   12:17     2:40:52
7420  Joyce Dillenburg       F 45-49    352/712     1:19:05   12:17     2:40:53
7421  Marty Hartley          F 60-64     28/165     1:23:17   12:17     2:40:54
7422  Randy Page             M 55-59    172/244     1:21:19   12:17     2:40:55
7423  Lauren Lux             F 30-34   750/1103     1:18:30   12:18     2:40:55
7424  Kay Brown              F 50-54    177/479     1:20:29   12:18     2:40:58
7425  John Hooton            M 45-49    363/434     1:24:10   12:18     2:41:00
7426  Jaimee Maier-Francis   F 30-34   751/1103     1:21:24   12:18     2:41:01
7427  Angela Starner         F 25-29   877/1235     1:16:03   12:18     2:41:02
7428  Carrie Vidal           F 25-29   878/1235     1:27:32   12:18     2:41:02
7429  Brett Vidal            M 25-29    512/593     1:27:32   12:18     2:41:02
7430  Marvin Campbell        M 50-54    254/333     1:21:21   12:18     2:41:03
7431  Eric Thomas            M 40-44    481/557     1:21:28   12:18     2:41:03
7432  Kelly Conly            F 30-34   752/1103     1:26:24   12:18     2:41:04
7433  Florence Roche         F 40-44    521/891     1:25:48   12:18     2:41:06
7434  Andrew Braisted        M 25-29    513/593     1:23:53   12:18     2:41:08
7435  Andre Owens            M 45-49    364/434     1:19:13   12:18     2:41:08
7436  Amber Braisted         F 25-29   879/1235     1:23:54   12:18     2:41:08
7437  Michael Schaefer       M 25-29    514/593     1:29:24   12:19     2:41:08
7438  Heidi Overbee          F 30-34   753/1103     1:21:44   12:19     2:41:09
7439  Constance Gianopoulos  F 50-54    178/479     1:24:16   12:19     2:41:12
7440  Kevin Brigger          M 25-29    515/593     1:21:39   12:19     2:41:14
7441  Patricia Rader         F 25-29   880/1235     1:24:42   12:19     2:41:14
7442  Jose Marin             M 25-29    516/593     1:19:44   12:19     2:41:14
7443  Rebecca Gilbert        F 30-34   754/1103     1:20:04   12:19     2:41:15
7444  Steve Wesselkamper     M 50-54    255/333     1:19:48   12:19     2:41:16
7445  Ashley Nellis          F 25-29   881/1235     1:19:48   12:19     2:41:19
7446  Amy Wildermuth         F 35-39    595/987     1:21:52   12:19     2:41:20
7447  Karen McPherson        F 55-59     81/302     1:25:55   12:19     2:41:21
7448  Joshua Miller          M 25-29    517/593     1:21:48   12:20     2:41:22
7449  Carol Cruz             F 40-44    522/891     1:28:51   12:20     2:41:23
7450  Jennie Martin          F 35-39    596/987     1:20:25   12:20     2:41:24
7451  Janette Douglas        F 25-29   882/1235     1:20:19   12:20     2:41:25
7452  Jennifer Wilkinson     F 40-44    523/891     1:24:40   12:20     2:41:27
7453  Colleen Grebe          F 25-29   883/1235     1:18:30   12:20     2:41:28
7454  Kim Carson             F 50-54    179/479     1:25:10   12:20     2:41:28
7455  Kristen Carvitti       F 25-29   884/1235     1:18:30   12:20     2:41:28
7456  Sarah Rasmussen        F 25-29   885/1235     1:26:00   12:20     2:41:30
7457  Jill Eisenman          F 18-24    661/844     1:30:20   12:20     2:41:31
7458  Garrison Dell          M 14-17      59/79     1:19:42   12:20     2:41:33
7459  Casey Reeves           M 18-24    307/341               12:20     2:41:34
7460  Gerry Meyer            M 45-49    365/434     1:22:15   12:20     2:41:34
7461  Douglas Martin         M 45-49    366/434     1:23:52   12:21     2:41:35
7462  Jen Light              F 45-49    353/712     1:21:37   12:21     2:41:35
7463  Nancy Marquardt        F 45-49    354/712     1:30:41   12:21     2:41:36
7464  Bill Merman            M 50-54    256/333     1:23:52   12:21     2:41:37
7465  Stephanie James        F 14-17     52/101     1:22:04   12:21     2:41:39
7466  Marlaine Gray          F 35-39    597/987     1:22:03   12:21     2:41:39
7467  Julie Corbett          F 18-24    662/844     1:23:06   12:21     2:41:39
7468  Laura Gedelian         F 25-29   886/1235     1:26:38   12:21     2:41:39
7469  Melissa Ward           F 25-29   887/1235     1:26:39   12:21     2:41:39
7470  Kelly Murphy           M 35-39    503/585     1:25:27   12:21     2:41:41
7471  Christina Murphy       F 30-34   755/1103     1:25:28   12:21     2:41:42
7472  Kelly Dell             F 45-49    355/712     1:19:42   12:21     2:41:43
7473  Jeffrey Dell           M 45-49    367/434     1:19:43   12:21     2:41:43
7474  Courtney Janney        F 30-34   756/1103     1:25:15   12:21     2:41:44
7475  Roger Zutterling Jr    M 35-39    504/585     1:23:34   12:21     2:41:44
7476  Elizabeth Koetsch      F 25-29   888/1235     1:19:06   12:21     2:41:45
7477  Jessica Johnson        F 30-34   757/1103     1:19:28   12:21     2:41:45
7478  Julie Mislansky        F 35-39    598/987     1:19:28   12:21     2:41:45
7479  Edward Conaway         M 65-69      27/46     1:22:38   12:21     2:41:46
7480  Andrew Brincefield     M 35-39    505/585     1:23:13   12:21     2:41:46
7481  Dana Brincefield       F 35-39    599/987     1:23:13   12:21     2:41:46
7482  Vicky Hoffman          F 40-44    524/891     1:24:18   12:21     2:41:47
7483  Jeremy Davis           M 30-34    568/641     1:18:55   12:21     2:41:47
7484  Jenica Murphy          F 40-44    525/891     1:20:19   12:22     2:41:48
7485  Lori Morris            F 18-24    663/844     1:23:21   12:22     2:41:48
7486  Lydia Irby             F 45-49    356/712     1:24:30   12:22     2:41:50
7487  Laura Issenmann        F 30-34   758/1103     1:26:34   12:22     2:41:50
7488  Alison Murphy          F 35-39    600/987     1:23:23   12:22     2:41:51
7489  Stephen Trenkamp       M 30-34    569/641     1:28:19   12:22     2:41:51
7490  Holly Trenkamp         F 30-34   759/1103     1:28:19   12:22     2:41:51
7491  Caitlin Behle          F 18-24    664/844     1:26:57   12:22     2:41:51
7492  Susan Kindel           F 50-54    180/479     1:20:49   12:22     2:41:53
7493  Lorraine Koepfle       F 55-59     82/302     1:23:35   12:22     2:41:53
7494  Billie Norman          F 30-34   760/1103     1:23:35   12:22     2:41:53
7495  Scott Schilling        M 30-34    570/641     1:23:34   12:22     2:41:55
7496  Bryan Engle            M 35-39    506/585     1:22:25   12:22     2:41:56
7497  Lekeisha Sherman       F 25-29   889/1235     1:22:00   12:22     2:41:56
7498  Tracy Darlington       F 50-54    181/479     1:24:22   12:22     2:41:57
7499  Kristin McDermott      F 30-34   761/1103     1:23:56   12:22     2:41:57
7500  Lisa Abernathy         F 50-54    182/479     1:25:46   12:22     2:41:58
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7501  Maria Gaugler-Penn     F 45-49    357/712     1:20:39   12:22     2:42:00
7502  Katie Osborne          F 30-34   762/1103     1:22:41   12:23     2:42:04
7503  Stephenie Warnock      F 25-29   890/1235     1:20:23   12:23     2:42:05
7504  Chris Croom            M 55-59    173/244     1:30:11   12:23     2:42:05
7505  Chloe Croom            F 14-17     53/101     1:30:11   12:23     2:42:06
7506  Don Linden             M 50-54    257/333     1:23:17   12:23     2:42:06
7507  Zachary Mitchell       M 25-29    518/593     1:19:48   12:23     2:42:06
7508  Megan Foltz            F 18-24    665/844     1:20:38   12:23     2:42:06
7509  Michelle Abrams        F 35-39    601/987     1:20:45   12:23     2:42:07
7510  Linda Sanborn          F 50-54    183/479     1:21:37   12:23     2:42:09
7511  Christine Kloeker      F 50-54    184/479     1:25:02   12:23     2:42:09
7512  Kelly Kienker          F 30-34   763/1103     1:20:20   12:23     2:42:10
7513  Greg Bedel             M 60-64     74/127     1:30:50   12:23     2:42:10
7514  Devin Degroat          M 18-24    308/341     1:23:48   12:23     2:42:10
7515  Jenna Schaffner        F 18-24    666/844     1:24:32   12:23     2:42:12
7516  Courtney Whalen        F 18-24    667/844     1:21:02   12:23     2:42:12
7517  Mary Heckart           F 25-29   891/1235     1:25:45   12:23     2:42:13
7518  Jeffrey Heckart        M 25-29    519/593     1:25:46   12:23     2:42:14
7519  Tina Leder             F 30-34   764/1103     1:24:40   12:23     2:42:14
7520  Dee Coll               F 60-64     29/165     1:23:47   12:23     2:42:14
7521  Perrie Poland          F 35-39    602/987     1:23:48   12:24     2:42:15
7522  Rachael McMahan        F 18-24    668/844     1:26:00   12:24     2:42:15
7523  Sarah Holthus          F 18-24    669/844     1:22:48   12:24     2:42:16
7524  Holly Bauernsmith      F 55-59     83/302     1:25:28   12:24     2:42:17
7525  Katherine Mulica       F 18-24    670/844     1:21:36   12:24     2:42:19
7526  Sonny Mims             M 55-59    174/244     1:26:23   12:24     2:42:20
7527  Paula Bozzo            F 55-59     84/302     1:25:55   12:24     2:42:20
7528  Kathe Mullins          F 30-34   765/1103     1:29:02   12:24     2:42:21
7529  Shawna Ryan            F 40-44    526/891     1:28:43   12:24     2:42:22
7530  Cecil Mullins          M 40-44    482/557     1:29:02   12:24     2:42:22
7531  Michelle Vlasis        F 35-39    603/987     1:23:52   12:24     2:42:22
7532  Julia Ralston          F 45-49    358/712     1:25:52   12:24     2:42:22
7533  Donna Murphy           F 45-49    359/712     1:25:48   12:24     2:42:23
7534  Sandra Batsel-Thomas   F 35-39    604/987     1:29:11   12:24     2:42:25
7535  Mary Matias Akhtar     F 35-39    605/987     1:29:11   12:24     2:42:25
7536  Rhonda Mathies         F 45-49    360/712     1:25:51   12:24     2:42:26
7537  Tiffany Pinkley        F 25-29   892/1235     1:25:49   12:24     2:42:26
7538  Darrell Miller         M 35-39    507/585     1:27:46   12:24     2:42:26
7539  Keith Bergmooser       M 55-59    175/244     1:24:30   12:24     2:42:26
7540  Tara Landis            F 30-34   766/1103     1:26:19   12:25     2:42:27
7541  Stacey Altman          F 25-29   893/1235     1:26:26   12:25     2:42:28
7542  Lindsay Woolems        F 30-34   767/1103     1:23:58   12:25     2:42:28
7543  Lori Widener           F 25-29   894/1235     1:23:06   12:25     2:42:29
7544  Jennifer Widener       F 25-29   895/1235     1:23:06   12:25     2:42:30
7545  Jenny Donohue          F 40-44    527/891     1:25:16   12:25     2:42:30
7546  Rob Decker             M 25-29    520/593     1:14:02   12:25     2:42:31
7547  Sulma Rodriguez        F 55-59     85/302               12:25     2:42:31
7548  Johanna Morales        F 25-29   896/1235     1:23:45   12:25     2:42:32
7549  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       17/27     1:21:15   12:25     2:42:34
7550  Susan Fryman           F 40-44    528/891     1:22:27   12:25     2:42:34
7551  Tinola Mayfield        F 30-34   768/1103     1:26:19   12:25     2:42:34
7552  Michael Curtis         M 35-39    508/585     1:26:47   12:25     2:42:35
7553  Callie Boitnott        F 18-24    671/844     1:20:04   12:25     2:42:35
7554  Stefanie Curtis        F 35-39    606/987     1:26:47   12:25     2:42:35
7555  Scott Goad             M 35-39    509/585     1:18:33   12:25     2:42:35
7556  Michael Hawes          M 35-39    510/585     1:27:48   12:25     2:42:35
7557  Kathie Close           F 50-54    185/479     1:26:10   12:25     2:42:37
7558  Amanda Masney          F 30-34   769/1103     1:25:42   12:25     2:42:39
7559  Mandy May              F 30-34   770/1103     1:25:42   12:25     2:42:39
7560  Holly Wingler          F 30-34   771/1103     1:21:52   12:25     2:42:40
7561  Mary Kay Slattery      F 55-59     86/302     1:24:35   12:26     2:42:40
7562  Cindy Bryant           F 55-59     87/302     1:24:56   12:26     2:42:43
7563  Penny MacNamara        F 45-49    361/712     1:26:30   12:26     2:42:46
7564  Pooja Khatri           F 35-39    607/987     1:29:03   12:26     2:42:47
7565  Courtney Matey         F 25-29   897/1235     1:20:31   12:26     2:42:47
7566  Maggie Gardner         F 18-24    672/844     1:24:49   12:26     2:42:48
7567  Savannah Light         F 14-17     54/101     1:26:36   12:26     2:42:50
7568  Carrie Samy            F 40-44    529/891     1:27:58   12:26     2:42:50
7569  Gita Channan           F 45-49    362/712     1:23:07   12:26     2:42:51
7570  Kristy Flach           F 45-49    363/712     1:25:16   12:26     2:42:52
7571  Emily Hughes           F 25-29   898/1235     1:24:16   12:26     2:42:52
7572  Mitesh Oswal           M 25-29    521/593     1:22:00   12:26     2:42:52
7573  Lou Ruedebusch         M 40-44    483/557     1:22:41   12:27     2:42:54
7574  Erin Wolfe             F 18-24    673/844     1:18:02   12:27     2:42:55
7575  Veronica Hand          F 45-49    364/712     1:28:35   12:27     2:42:55
7576  Rob Frazier            M 30-34    571/641     1:28:36   12:27     2:42:55
7577  Michelle Greenburg     F 30-34   772/1103     1:22:30   12:27     2:42:55
7578  Adam Klein             M 30-34    572/641     1:22:30   12:27     2:42:56
7579  Bill Wagner            M 65-69      28/46     1:21:54   12:27     2:42:56
7580  Michelle Kennard       F 50-54    186/479     1:22:34   12:27     2:42:57
7581  Greg Lewis             M 45-49    368/434     1:22:16   12:27     2:42:58
7582  Cindy Allison          F 50-54    187/479     1:19:31   12:27     2:42:58
7583  Heather Harris         F 35-39    608/987     1:23:53   12:27     2:42:59
7584  Athena Farmer          F 40-44    530/891     1:25:19   12:27     2:42:59
7585  Victoria Browne        F 35-39    609/987     1:21:11   12:27     2:43:00
7586  Becca Eichbauer        F 35-39    610/987               12:27     2:43:01
7587  Debbie Rogers          F 55-59     88/302     1:27:10   12:27     2:43:01
7588  Anne Bonney            F 35-39    611/987     1:27:10   12:27     2:43:02
7589  Laurie Harrison        F 45-49    365/712     1:27:09   12:27     2:43:02
7590  Malinda Flores         F 35-39    612/987     1:23:58   12:27     2:43:02
7591  Lauren Bruce           F 18-24    674/844     1:20:15   12:27     2:43:03
7592  Cindy Walls            F 45-49    366/712     1:23:04   12:27     2:43:05
7593  Veril Roller           F 30-34   773/1103     1:22:40   12:27     2:43:06
7594  Andrew McDonald        M 25-29    522/593     1:25:01   12:27     2:43:06
7595  Damon Knoche           M 30-34    573/641     1:22:40   12:27     2:43:06
7596  John Goodman           M 25-29    523/593     1:25:11   12:28     2:43:07
7597  Kelly Zadell           F 45-49    367/712     1:25:26   12:28     2:43:08
7598  Anna Scarff            F 14-17     55/101     1:19:54   12:28     2:43:09
7599  Sarah Shockey          F 25-29   899/1235     1:25:11   12:28     2:43:09
7600  Mary Coogan-Howard     F 45-49    368/712     1:22:35   12:28     2:43:09
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7601  Kim Czech              F 35-39    613/987     1:24:10   12:28     2:43:10
7602  Adrea Beatty           F 25-29   900/1235     1:18:59   12:28     2:43:11
7603  Jerry Bastian          M 60-64     75/127     1:22:40   12:28     2:43:11
7604  Arun Misra             M 30-34    574/641     1:23:47   12:28     2:43:12
7605  Amanda Jones           F 18-24    675/844     1:21:51   12:28     2:43:13
7606  Erica Sayler           F 18-24    676/844     1:19:02   12:28     2:43:13
7607  Jeanne Koopman         F 40-44    531/891     1:21:50   12:28     2:43:13
7608  Jay Wallace            M 25-29    524/593     1:24:04   12:28     2:43:14
7609  Lynn Antenucci         F 40-44    532/891     1:24:54   12:28     2:43:14
7610  Angela Parks           F 40-44    533/891     1:25:21   12:28     2:43:14
7611  Debra Stein            F 45-49    369/712     1:24:54   12:28     2:43:14
7612  Jodi MacGibbon         F 45-49    370/712     1:24:07   12:28     2:43:16
7613  Lauren Wolfe           F 30-34   774/1103     1:26:19   12:28     2:43:17
7614  Stacey Stephenson      F 40-44    534/891     1:25:10   12:28     2:43:18
7615  Pamela Johnson         F 25-29   901/1235     1:25:11   12:28     2:43:19
7616  Celeste Hillenbrandt   F 35-39    614/987     1:21:03   12:29     2:43:20
7617  Carol St.John          F 50-54    188/479     1:27:10   12:29     2:43:22
7618  Monalee Vyas           F 35-39    615/987     1:25:19   12:29     2:43:24
7619  Robert Conkel          M 35-39    511/585     1:20:50   12:29     2:43:25
7620  Sid Vance              M 50-54    258/333     1:26:37   12:29     2:43:26
7621  Andrea Thompson        F 35-39    616/987     1:28:53   12:29     2:43:26
7622  Laura Partin           F 30-34   775/1103     1:23:01   12:29     2:43:28
7623  Ty Fitzgerald          NO AGE       18/27     1:25:19   12:29     2:43:28
7624  Mary Pessler           F 35-39    617/987     1:22:39   12:29     2:43:30
7625  Nancy Paeltz           F 45-49    371/712     1:26:19   12:29     2:43:31
7626  Sheila Evans           F 55-59     89/302     1:24:41   12:29     2:43:31
7627  Larry Evans            M 55-59    176/244     1:24:42   12:29     2:43:32
7628  Joann Derenthal        F 45-49    372/712     1:26:09   12:29     2:43:32
7629  Amanda Horenziak       F 25-29   902/1235     1:21:54   12:30     2:43:33
7630  Paula Carrell          F 45-49    373/712     1:25:56   12:30     2:43:34
7631  Mandi Butt             F 25-29   903/1235     1:19:50   12:30     2:43:35
7632  Timothy Vaught         M 18-24    309/341     1:25:33   12:30     2:43:35
7633  Jeramie Orr            M 35-39    512/585     1:25:58   12:30     2:43:35
7634  Sara Celi              F 25-29   904/1235     1:24:26   12:30     2:43:35
7635  Sherri Orr             F 35-39    618/987     1:25:57   12:30     2:43:35
7636  Katherine Kohls        F 18-24    677/844     1:22:57   12:30     2:43:36
7637  Courtney Goss          F 18-24    678/844     1:22:56   12:30     2:43:36
7638  Caitlin Neyer          F 18-24    679/844     1:24:30   12:30     2:43:36
7639  Emily Horne            F 18-24    680/844     1:24:30   12:30     2:43:36
7640  Kathy Beel             F 40-44    535/891     1:26:13   12:30     2:43:36
7641  Claire Izon            F 18-24    681/844     1:25:33   12:30     2:43:37
7642  Katie Stein            F 25-29   905/1235     1:26:51   12:30     2:43:37
7643  Kevin Eaton            M 30-34    575/641     1:24:05   12:30     2:43:41
7644  Jessica Titus          F 25-29   906/1235     1:26:05   12:30     2:43:43
7645  Emily Head             F 18-24    682/844     1:24:33   12:30     2:43:43
7646  Charlie Fry            M 55-59    177/244     1:23:23   12:30     2:43:43
7647  Nathan Fite            M 35-39    513/585     1:23:46   12:30     2:43:44
7648  Patricia Scharf        F 30-34   776/1103     1:23:24   12:30     2:43:44
7649  Christina Halleg       F 25-29   907/1235     1:25:57   12:31     2:43:47
7650  Elizabeth Mansfield    F 25-29   908/1235     1:28:14   12:31     2:43:48
7651  Tonia Lower            F 40-44    536/891     1:25:52   12:31     2:43:48
7652  Julie Blair            F 35-39    619/987     1:28:14   12:31     2:43:48
7653  Karissa Dynes          F 35-39    620/987     1:25:53   12:31     2:43:48
7654  Leslie Abernathy       F 25-29   909/1235     1:23:06   12:31     2:43:49
7655  Sarah Behrle           F 25-29   910/1235     1:22:28   12:31     2:43:50
7656  Ryan Manning           M 25-29    525/593     1:22:28   12:31     2:43:50
7657  Karen Izon             F 45-49    374/712     1:25:32   12:31     2:43:50
7658  Jennifer Cissell       F 35-39    621/987     1:25:33   12:31     2:43:51
7659  Stephen Kacenga        M 35-39    514/585     1:24:21   12:31     2:43:51
7660  Krista Allen           F 35-39    622/987     1:25:49   12:31     2:43:51
7661  Julie Reynolds         F 40-44    537/891     1:21:11   12:31     2:43:52
7662  Jay Furnival           M 60-64     76/127     1:24:28   12:31     2:43:54
7663  Kristen Klein          F 35-39    623/987     1:24:14   12:31     2:43:54
7664  Heike Gutwein          F 18-24    683/844     1:26:28   12:31     2:43:55
7665  Elizabeth Pearce       F 30-34   777/1103     1:24:54   12:31     2:43:55
7666  Tricia Etter           F 40-44    538/891     1:23:46   12:31     2:43:55
7667  Andrew Klein           M 35-39    515/585     1:24:14   12:31     2:43:55
7668  Carla Craft            F 30-34   778/1103     1:24:05   12:31     2:43:55
7669  James Reynolds         M 40-44    484/557     1:21:57   12:31     2:43:56
7670  Ray Atkinson           M 45-49    369/434     1:24:52   12:31     2:43:57
7671  Phil Jacobs            M 45-49    370/434     1:14:39   12:31     2:43:58
7672  Christopher Johnson    M 30-34    576/641     1:19:25   12:32     2:44:00
7673  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       19/27     1:23:23   12:32     2:44:01
7674  Kari Howard            F 35-39    624/987     1:23:25   12:32     2:44:02
7675  Laura Carnaghi         F 25-29   911/1235     1:27:21   12:32     2:44:02
7676  Carolyn Holman         F 25-29   912/1235     1:27:21   12:32     2:44:03
7677  Kim Lord               F 50-54    189/479     1:26:50   12:32     2:44:03
7678  Julie Koch             F 50-54    190/479     1:22:41   12:32     2:44:03
7679  Russell Koch           M 50-54    259/333     1:22:41   12:32     2:44:03
7680  Amy Bardo              F 40-44    539/891     1:27:16   12:32     2:44:05
7681  Linda Crosby           F 55-59     90/302     1:27:16   12:32     2:44:05
7682  Peter Wrubel           M 18-24    310/341     1:30:46   12:32     2:44:07
7683  Agatha Militello       F 18-24    684/844     1:30:47   12:32     2:44:07
7684  Mikayla Prince         F 14-17     56/101     1:25:06   12:32     2:44:07
7685  Maura Prince           F 40-44    540/891     1:25:06   12:32     2:44:07
7686  April Sankey           F 40-44    541/891     1:27:09   12:32     2:44:07
7687  Amanda Farmer          F 30-34   779/1103     1:28:18   12:32     2:44:08
7688  John Hutzel            M 30-34    577/641     1:23:51   12:32     2:44:08
7689  Denine McCardell       F 40-44    542/891     1:27:10   12:32     2:44:08
7690  Jeff Davenport         M 50-54    260/333     1:26:35   12:32     2:44:08
7691  Michele Ohmer          F 35-39    625/987     1:23:55   12:32     2:44:09
7692  Husbert Nicholson      M 25-29    526/593     1:19:51   12:32     2:44:10
7693  Maggie Miller          F 30-34   780/1103     1:28:24   12:32     2:44:11
7694  Robin Blair            F 30-34   781/1103     1:28:25   12:32     2:44:11
7695  Jill Blom              F 30-34   782/1103     1:26:29   12:33     2:44:12
7696  Helen Barton           F 30-34   783/1103     1:25:59   12:33     2:44:13
7697  Ben Pflaumer           M 35-39    516/585     1:25:59   12:33     2:44:13
7698  Blake Helms            M 40-44    485/557     1:25:59   12:33     2:44:13
7699  Steve McFall           M 45-49    371/434     1:26:46   12:33     2:44:14
7700  Abbey Hopkins          F 18-24    685/844     1:20:16   12:33     2:44:14
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7701  Ryan Wilson            M 35-39    517/585     1:25:09   12:33     2:44:15
7702  Jeffrey Spears         M 40-44    486/557     1:24:04   12:33     2:44:15
7703  Laura Barfield         F 18-24    686/844     1:25:12   12:33     2:44:15
7704  Briana Ainsworth       F 35-39    626/987     1:24:44   12:33     2:44:17
7705  James McKnight         M 55-59    178/244     1:25:52   12:33     2:44:19
7706  Mike Ploetz            M 60-64     77/127     1:26:00   12:33     2:44:21
7707  Nichole Lawrence       F 25-29   913/1235     1:25:09   12:33     2:44:21
7708  Tim Egan               M 50-54    261/333     1:31:07   12:33     2:44:22
7709  Jennifer Fortner       F 45-49    375/712     1:25:12   12:33     2:44:22
7710  Mike Reagan            M 25-29    527/593     1:25:43   12:33     2:44:24
7711  Victoria Farmer        F 25-29   914/1235     1:25:44   12:33     2:44:25
7712  Liz Monger             F 18-24    687/844     1:27:00   12:33     2:44:25
7713  Dylan Darden           M 14-17      60/79     1:03:34   12:34     2:44:25
7714  Jason Provins          M 25-29    528/593     1:23:26   12:34     2:44:27
7715  Laurie Defilippo       F 45-49    376/712     1:23:42   12:34     2:44:29
7716  David Hellmann         M 14-17      61/79     1:23:02   12:34     2:44:30
7717  Lisette Grulke         F 18-24    688/844     1:22:06   12:34     2:44:31
7718  Julie Bonner           F 40-44    543/891     1:26:50   12:34     2:44:32
7719  Susan Brodbeck         F 55-59     91/302     1:25:25   12:34     2:44:33
7720  Karen Wilson           F 45-49    377/712     1:21:18   12:34     2:44:34
7721  Mark Thompson          M 60-64     78/127     1:23:20   12:34     2:44:34
7722  Stephanie Thompson     F 18-24    689/844     1:23:20   12:34     2:44:35
7723  Olivia Rosales         F 18-24    690/844     1:21:07   12:34     2:44:36
7724  Sherry Patton          F 50-54    191/479     1:22:08   12:35     2:44:38
7725  Amy Cole               F 35-39    627/987     1:22:49   12:35     2:44:38
7726  Garrett Gover          M 40-44    487/557     1:25:19   12:35     2:44:39
7727  Ruth Dooley            F 45-49    378/712     1:23:11   12:35     2:44:40
7728  Christopher Dooley     M 14-17      62/79     1:23:11   12:35     2:44:40
7729  Jody Anderson          F 40-44    544/891     1:26:48   12:35     2:44:41
7730  Julia Snyder           F 45-49    379/712     1:25:10   12:35     2:44:42
7731  Maggie Mason           F 25-29   915/1235     1:28:11   12:35     2:44:42
7732  Emily Barth            F 25-29   916/1235     1:28:10   12:35     2:44:42
7733  Susan Harmelink        F 40-44    545/891     1:20:32   12:35     2:44:43
7734  Kimberly Hill          F 35-39    628/987     1:26:45   12:35     2:44:43
7735  Victoria Ames          F 35-39    629/987     1:26:45   12:35     2:44:43
7736  Melanie Rose           F 25-29   917/1235     1:24:35   12:35     2:44:44
7737  Steve Rodriguez        M 45-49    372/434     1:27:03   12:35     2:44:44
7738  David Judd             M 50-54    262/333     1:21:10   12:35     2:44:46
7739  Kim Stoll              F 25-29   918/1235     1:26:01   12:35     2:44:46
7740  Chris Stoll            M 25-29    529/593     1:26:04   12:35     2:44:46
7741  Kelly Curtis           F 25-29   919/1235     1:25:07   12:35     2:44:47
7742  Eleanor Costello       F 18-24    691/844     1:19:30   12:35     2:44:48
7743  Mona Cook-Haught       F 45-49    380/712     1:31:04   12:35     2:44:49
7744  Stan Haught            M 40-44    488/557     1:31:04   12:35     2:44:49
7745  Wendy Tittel           F 40-44    546/891     1:25:30   12:35     2:44:50
7746  Cathy Elliott          F 50-54    192/479     1:27:30   12:35     2:44:50
7747  Erin Ranly             F 25-29   920/1235     1:25:30   12:35     2:44:50
7748  Amy Wimbley            F 40-44    547/891     1:26:19   12:35     2:44:51
7749  Tiffany Alsip          F 30-34   784/1103     1:26:19   12:35     2:44:51
7750  Mindy Flaugher         F 40-44    548/891     1:26:55   12:35     2:44:51
7751  Katie Knochelmann      F 25-29   921/1235     1:17:45   12:36     2:44:52
7752  Cate Wetzel            F 30-34   785/1103     1:33:08   12:36     2:44:53
7753  Angela Cole            F 45-49    381/712     1:23:43   12:36     2:44:53
7754  Laurie Louria          F 40-44    549/891     1:25:10   12:36     2:44:53
7755  Cam Harris             M 18-24    311/341     1:16:59   12:36     2:44:54
7756  Jessica Beeman         F 25-29   922/1235     1:25:25   12:36     2:44:56
7757  Jennifer MacHt         F 35-39    630/987     1:26:42   12:36     2:44:56
7758  Tammy Rice             F 50-54    193/479     1:25:52   12:36     2:44:59
7759  Marilyn Stevens        F 50-54    194/479     1:25:52   12:36     2:44:59
7760  Steve Olenick          M 60-64     79/127     1:26:45   12:36     2:44:59
7761  Rachel Wienandt        F 35-39    631/987     1:34:18   12:36     2:44:59
7762  Stephanie Moore        F 18-24    692/844     1:22:09   12:36     2:44:59
7763  Mrunal Dalal           M 25-29    530/593     1:17:23   12:36     2:45:00
7764  Rachel Dzieran         F 35-39    632/987     1:25:16   12:36     2:45:01
7765  Robin McDermott        F 45-49    382/712     1:27:39   12:36     2:45:01
7766  Efren Aganon           M 50-54    263/333     1:26:21   12:36     2:45:02
7767  Luis Aganon            M 18-24    312/341     1:26:21   12:36     2:45:02
7768  Lecia Webb             F 45-49    383/712     1:24:19   12:37     2:45:05
7769  Heather Heston         F 35-39    633/987     1:23:59   12:37     2:45:07
7770  Robby Sketch           M 14-17      63/79     1:30:06   12:37     2:45:09
7771  Joseph Feldhaus        M 55-59    179/244     1:22:42   12:37     2:45:09
7772  Kelly Boatright        F 30-34   786/1103     1:27:06   12:37     2:45:10
7773  Amanda Van Wechel      F 25-29   923/1235     1:28:14   12:37     2:45:10
7774  Scott Robinson         M 35-39    518/585     1:23:55   12:37     2:45:10
7775  Brett Bogan            M 35-39    519/585     1:18:32   12:37     2:45:11
7776  Lindsay Foster         F 18-24    693/844     1:28:14   12:37     2:45:11
7777  Sarah Proffitt         F 35-39    634/987     1:18:28   12:37     2:45:11
7778  Michele Schlegelmilch  F 45-49    384/712     1:25:23   12:37     2:45:11
7779  Jody Collier           F 55-59     92/302     1:28:28   12:37     2:45:11
7780  Dan Schlegelmilch      M 50-54    264/333     1:25:23   12:37     2:45:12
7781  Dana Hirsch            F 25-29   924/1235     1:23:28   12:37     2:45:13
7782  Kathleen Hord          F 45-49    385/712     1:26:41   12:37     2:45:13
7783  Susan Sferra           F 45-49    386/712     1:26:41   12:37     2:45:14
7784  Jennifer Mittlestead   F 25-29   925/1235     1:23:28   12:37     2:45:14
7785  Sandra Rogier          F 40-44    550/891     1:21:36   12:37     2:45:14
7786  Lee Glover             M 35-39    520/585     1:28:20   12:37     2:45:14
7787  David Bruck            M 30-34    578/641     1:15:04   12:37     2:45:15
7788  Kristi Booth           F 30-34   787/1103     1:24:29   12:37     2:45:17
7789  Tamara Brooks          F 35-39    635/987     1:22:53   12:38     2:45:18
7790  Emily Yungblut         F 40-44    551/891     1:23:18   12:38     2:45:19
7791  Carrie Fulton          F 35-39    636/987     1:30:02   12:38     2:45:20
7792  Rachel Kratzer         F 18-24    694/844     1:26:41   12:38     2:45:21
7793  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F 40-44    552/891     1:25:40   12:38     2:45:22
7794  Amanda Manning         F 60-64     30/165     1:26:40   12:38     2:45:24
7795  Robert Manning         M 55-59    180/244     1:26:40   12:38     2:45:24
7796  Amy Strabala           F 30-34   788/1103     1:18:25   12:38     2:45:25
7797  Emily Colella          F 25-29   926/1235     1:22:39   12:38     2:45:25
7798  Robert Hambrick        M 50-54    265/333     1:27:02   12:38     2:45:26
7799  Ann Nolan              F 50-54    195/479     1:30:01   12:38     2:45:27
7800  Julie Dietz            F 50-54    196/479     1:24:00   12:38     2:45:28
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7801  Lavon Lundy            F 50-54    197/479     1:24:19   12:38     2:45:29
7802  Linda Giessler         F 55-59     93/302     1:25:43   12:39     2:45:31
7803  Patrick Briody         M 18-24    313/341     1:23:43   12:39     2:45:31
7804  Melissa Heft           F 18-24    695/844     1:23:43   12:39     2:45:32
7805  Marelli Montanez       F 25-29   927/1235     1:25:30   12:39     2:45:35
7806  Kathleen Fontanilla    F 30-34   789/1103     1:27:29   12:39     2:45:35
7807  Kimberly McCoy         F 50-54    198/479     1:25:58   12:39     2:45:35
7808  Pamela Rouse           F 55-59     94/302     1:27:21   12:39     2:45:37
7809  Melissa Rubins         F 30-34   790/1103     1:31:24   12:39     2:45:38
7810  Stacey Recht           F 30-34   791/1103     1:31:24   12:39     2:45:38
7811  Amy Barrett            F 40-44    553/891     1:19:52   12:39     2:45:39
7812  Teresa Blosser         F 35-39    637/987     1:24:16   12:39     2:45:40
7813  Susan Ezzell           F 45-49    387/712     1:35:01   12:39     2:45:43
7814  Kirsten Roberts        F 30-34   792/1103     1:29:02   12:40     2:45:45
7815  Jacob Schroeder        M 18-24    314/341     1:21:46   12:40     2:45:46
7816  Christina Sempsrott    F 25-29   928/1235     1:24:09   12:40     2:45:46
7817  Stacey Asbury          F 30-34   793/1103     1:29:05   12:40     2:45:47
7818  Missy Humphrey         F 40-44    554/891     1:29:56   12:40     2:45:48
7819  Suzanne Attebury       F 40-44    555/891     1:29:56   12:40     2:45:49
7820  Janice Przezdziecki    F 50-54    199/479     1:28:07   12:40     2:45:51
7821  Daphne Winston         F 40-44    556/891     1:28:05   12:40     2:45:51
7822  Samantha Schnehain     F 14-17     57/101     1:24:11   12:40     2:45:52
7823  Catherine Chatfield    F 50-54    200/479     1:24:11   12:40     2:45:52
7824  Rachael Liersemann     F 18-24    696/844     1:25:31   12:40     2:45:53
7825  Mary Ann Davis         F 45-49    388/712     1:27:09   12:40     2:45:53
7826  Dave Rustici           M 55-59    181/244     1:28:34   12:40     2:45:54
7827  Maureen Bowen          F 45-49    389/712     1:27:42   12:40     2:45:54
7828  Jessie Rustici         F 25-29   929/1235     1:28:34   12:40     2:45:54
7829  Sommer Humphrey        F 30-34   794/1103     1:25:33   12:40     2:45:55
7830  Sujit Mahajan          M 25-29    531/593     1:20:11   12:40     2:45:55
7831  Jennifer Chilenski     F 30-34   795/1103     1:28:14   12:40     2:45:55
7832  Nancy Finke            F 50-54    201/479     1:27:17   12:40     2:45:56
7833  Danielle Yeager        F 30-34   796/1103     1:28:14   12:40     2:45:56
7834  David Hinkel Ii        M 25-29    532/593     1:21:24   12:40     2:45:56
7835  Elizabeth Crum         F 35-39    638/987     1:23:58   12:40     2:45:57
7836  Amy Mazzaro            F 25-29   930/1235     1:21:24   12:41     2:45:57
7837  Eleanor Fowler         F 50-54    202/479     1:27:14   12:41     2:45:57
7838  Devan Cropp            M 30-34    579/641     1:26:29   12:41     2:45:57
7839  Karen Johnson          F 50-54    203/479     1:27:14   12:41     2:45:58
7840  Matt Redder            M 50-54    266/333     1:24:21   12:41     2:45:58
7841  Vilma Casteel          F 40-44    557/891     1:29:23   12:41     2:45:58
7842  Mary Jo Gates          F 50-54    204/479     1:29:19   12:41     2:45:58
7843  Marypat Harris         F 14-17     58/101     1:26:55   12:41     2:45:59
7844  Jennifer Besterman     F 35-39    639/987     1:34:10   12:41     2:45:59
7845  Suzanne Wernke         F 35-39    640/987     1:25:57   12:41     2:46:04
7846  Tina Melville          F 55-59     95/302     1:26:34   12:41     2:46:05
7847  Rebecca Marlow         F 25-29   931/1235     1:27:48   12:41     2:46:05
7848  Jody Harmon            F 25-29   932/1235     1:27:48   12:41     2:46:06
7849  Tricia Lambrinides     F 30-34   797/1103     1:25:57   12:41     2:46:06
7850  Celeste Holbrook       F 25-29   933/1235     1:26:26   12:41     2:46:06
7851  Nathan Holbrook        M 30-34    580/641     1:26:26   12:41     2:46:07
7852  Dale Brevard           M 35-39    521/585     1:24:52   12:41     2:46:07
7853  Christine Drown        F 45-49    390/712     1:24:11   12:41     2:46:07
7854  Alison Usko            F 25-29   934/1235     1:24:52   12:41     2:46:07
7855  Angie Hart             F 35-39    641/987     1:23:48   12:41     2:46:08
7856  Paulina Smith          F 40-44    558/891     1:23:48   12:41     2:46:08
7857  Claire Leisring Buerk  F 25-29   935/1235     1:25:08   12:41     2:46:08
7858  Gavin Buerk            M 25-29    533/593     1:25:07   12:41     2:46:08
7859  William Webb           M 40-44    489/557     1:18:54   12:42     2:46:10
7860  Peggy Shannon-Baker    F 25-29   936/1235     1:26:07   12:42     2:46:12
7861  Gina Hensley           F 40-44    559/891     1:27:55   12:42     2:46:12
7862  Jim Farrell            M 65-69      29/46     1:26:10   12:42     2:46:15
7863  Ligia Bertrand         F 45-49    391/712     1:30:33   12:42     2:46:16
7864  John Eilerman          M 40-44    490/557     1:25:14   12:42     2:46:17
7865  Michelle Braun         F 45-49    392/712     1:24:35   12:42     2:46:17
7866  Jen Beard              F 25-29   937/1235     1:21:19   12:42     2:46:18
7867  Angela Powell          F 40-44    560/891     1:25:40   12:42     2:46:19
7868  Jane Root              F 50-54    205/479     1:25:58   12:42     2:46:19
7869  Amanda Kober           F 25-29   938/1235     1:24:49   12:42     2:46:20
7870  Jessie Halladay        F 35-39    642/987     1:28:36   12:42     2:46:20
7871  Cynthia Lough          F 35-39    643/987     1:25:58   12:42     2:46:21
7872  Renee Braziel          F 30-34   798/1103     1:28:37   12:42     2:46:21
7873  Erika Graves           F 40-44    561/891     1:27:51   12:42     2:46:21
7874  Andrew Goodrich        M 18-24    315/341     1:22:15   12:42     2:46:22
7875  Kristin Anderson       F 25-29   939/1235     1:24:17   12:42     2:46:22
7876  Dave Drake             M 50-54    267/333     1:22:19   12:42     2:46:23
7877  Jane Davis             F 40-44    562/891     1:25:33   12:43     2:46:23
7878  Cynthia Warning        F 40-44    563/891     1:25:33   12:43     2:46:23
7879  Casey Brown            F 30-34   799/1103     1:25:16   12:43     2:46:24
7880  Sydney Sempsrott       F 35-39    644/987     1:28:20   12:43     2:46:24
7881  Sarah Brooks           F 25-29   940/1235     1:25:17   12:43     2:46:24
7882  Jia Hou                M 18-24    316/341     1:18:10   12:43     2:46:25
7883  Susan Williams         F 45-49    393/712     1:22:41   12:43     2:46:25
7884  Ash Tuli               F 40-44    564/891     1:29:31   12:43     2:46:26
7885  Michael Schmidt        M 35-39    522/585     1:37:24   12:43     2:46:28
7886  Stephanie Coffer       F 45-49    394/712     1:19:47   12:43     2:46:29
7887  Rebecca Evans          F 35-39    645/987     1:27:07   12:43     2:46:30
7888  Noreen Heltzel         F 40-44    565/891     1:28:45   12:43     2:46:31
7889  Kate Tholking          F 30-34   800/1103     1:22:50   12:43     2:46:32
7890  Marla Roth             F 30-34   801/1103     1:23:34   12:43     2:46:32
7891  Misty Mellett          F 35-39    646/987     1:28:40   12:43     2:46:33
7892  Joy Deer               F 25-29   941/1235     1:33:17   12:43     2:46:33
7893  Tracy Taylor           F 18-24    697/844     1:22:48   12:43     2:46:33
7894  Danielle Fatherree     F 25-29   942/1235     1:33:18   12:43     2:46:34
7895  Sallieann Gomez        F 25-29   943/1235     1:26:01   12:43     2:46:34
7896  Steven Bennett         M 18-24    317/341     1:25:25   12:43     2:46:35
7897  Al Shelton             M 55-59    182/244     1:23:56   12:43     2:46:36
7898  Thomas Miracle         M 18-24    318/341     1:22:19   12:44     2:46:36
7899  Gene Altonen           M 40-44    491/557     1:16:09   12:44     2:46:37
7900  Kris Palen             F 40-44    566/891     1:27:31   12:44     2:46:37
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7901  Meredith Fox           F 40-44    567/891     1:27:32   12:44     2:46:38
7902  Chelsea Walton         F 18-24    698/844     1:19:41   12:44     2:46:40
7903  Angela Bruce           F 30-34   802/1103     1:23:46   12:44     2:46:43
7904  Erin Jones             F 30-34   803/1103     1:25:32   12:44     2:46:44
7905  Susan Anderson         F 50-54    206/479     1:27:54   12:44     2:46:46
7906  Karen Dougherty        F 40-44    568/891     1:26:42   12:44     2:46:49
7907  Chris Hoff             M 35-39    523/585     1:25:33   12:45     2:46:51
7908  Paula Roche            F 50-54    207/479     1:24:30   12:45     2:46:52
7909  Regina Richmond        F 45-49    395/712     1:27:22   12:45     2:46:52
7910  Cheryl Gunzenhaeuser   F 55-59     96/302     1:26:42   12:45     2:46:52
7911  Donna Clearman         F 55-59     97/302     1:26:07   12:45     2:46:54
7912  Elena Douglas          F 50-54    208/479     1:28:18   12:45     2:46:55
7913  Sandy Bleau            F 55-59     98/302     1:28:18   12:45     2:46:55
7914  Tricia Barhorst        F 30-34   804/1103     1:22:06   12:45     2:46:57
7915  Emily Elliott          F 25-29   944/1235     1:24:05   12:45     2:46:59
7916  Joanna Von Handorf     F 25-29   945/1235     1:28:49   12:45     2:47:00
7917  Sharon Cardarelli      F 40-44    569/891     1:28:49   12:45     2:47:01
7918  Kimberly Crusham       F 45-49    396/712     1:26:42   12:45     2:47:02
7919  Brent Clemmons         M 25-29    534/593     1:28:45   12:45     2:47:02
7920  Julie Clemmons         F 30-34   805/1103     1:28:44   12:46     2:47:02
7921  Ashlee Lovely          F 30-34   806/1103     1:26:22   12:46     2:47:05
7922  Sarah Wolff            F 30-34   807/1103     1:29:09   12:46     2:47:05
7923  Amy Perna              F 18-24    699/844     1:20:08   12:46     2:47:08
7924  Kristine Henning       F 35-39    647/987     1:26:46   12:46     2:47:08
7925  Erin Moore             F 30-34   808/1103     1:27:55   12:46     2:47:09
7926  Stephanie Ysebaert     F 18-24    700/844     1:28:12   12:46     2:47:10
7927  Michelle Giordano      F 30-34   809/1103     1:23:04   12:46     2:47:10
7928  Corine Pitts           F 45-49    397/712     1:30:32   12:46     2:47:12
7929  Jayne Marek            F 55-59     99/302     1:26:42   12:46     2:47:15
7930  Catherine Szymik       F 55-59    100/302     1:29:03   12:47     2:47:16
7931  Linda Harpster         F 65-69       4/37     1:25:59   12:47     2:47:17
7932  Patty Harman           F 45-49    398/712     1:29:57   12:47     2:47:18
7933  Sara Caples            F 25-29   946/1235     1:28:44   12:47     2:47:19
7934  Jordan Yarde           F 60-64     31/165     1:24:59   12:47     2:47:21
7935  Deeanne Lane           F 50-54    209/479     1:29:10   12:47     2:47:22
7936  Chelsea Stephan        F 25-29   947/1235     1:26:15   12:47     2:47:22
7937  Joe Hoelzle            M 25-29    535/593     1:26:15   12:47     2:47:22
7938  Amanda Brown           F 25-29   948/1235     1:30:22   12:47     2:47:26
7939  Chadrick Brown         M 25-29    536/593     1:30:22   12:47     2:47:26
7940  Joseph Schwaiger       M 80-84        1/2     1:31:45   12:48     2:47:29
7941  Maya Shahani           F 25-29   949/1235     1:24:19   12:48     2:47:32
7942  Missy Lewis            F 35-39    648/987     1:30:31   12:48     2:47:39
7943  John Faulkenberg       M 35-39    524/585     1:30:31   12:48     2:47:39
7944  Patti Wnoroski         F 25-29   950/1235     1:29:39   12:48     2:47:39
7945  Amy Faulkenberg        F 45-49    399/712     1:30:28   12:48     2:47:39
7946  Michael Bryant         M 30-34    581/641     1:31:17   12:48     2:47:39
7947  Pamela Popp            F 55-59    101/302     1:26:01   12:48     2:47:40
7948  Heather Edwards        F 40-44    570/891     1:24:47   12:48     2:47:40
7949  John Besse             M 25-29    537/593     1:30:14   12:48     2:47:40
7950  Heidi Critzer          F 35-39    649/987     1:22:57   12:49     2:47:41
7951  Bonnie Cardow          F 60-64     32/165     1:24:27   12:49     2:47:42
7952  Thomas Merrill         M 50-54    268/333     1:27:49   12:49     2:47:43
7953  Amie Kerley            F 25-29   951/1235     1:27:23   12:49     2:47:43
7954  Rebecca Payne          F 25-29   952/1235     1:27:23   12:49     2:47:43
7955  Melissa Maxwell        F 45-49    400/712     1:25:55   12:49     2:47:44
7956  Mike Troller           M 50-54    269/333     1:30:14   12:49     2:47:46
7957  Neisa Hill             F 40-44    571/891     1:21:55   12:49     2:47:46
7958  Conner Hodge           F 14-17     59/101     1:21:55   12:49     2:47:46
7959  Tracie Sellars         F 35-39    650/987     1:25:26   12:49     2:47:47
7960  Mary Corbin            F 35-39    651/987     1:25:26   12:49     2:47:47
7961  Marcella Hsiung        F 70-74       3/12     1:29:52   12:49     2:47:47
7962  Julie Hibner           F 35-39    652/987     1:25:06   12:49     2:47:48
7963  Amy Hauck              F 18-24    701/844     1:32:05   12:49     2:47:50
7964  Katrina Riley          F 18-24    702/844     1:26:58   12:49     2:47:50
7965  Arleene Salyer         F 45-49    401/712     1:26:58   12:49     2:47:50
7966  Todd Harper            M 45-49    373/434     1:18:21   12:49     2:47:51
7967  Donna Cittadino        F 35-39    653/987     1:20:41   12:49     2:47:54
7968  Joanna Beatson         F 30-34   810/1103     1:26:09   12:50     2:47:55
7969  Kim Reedy              F 45-49    402/712     1:20:16   12:50     2:47:57
7970  Adam Knox              M 18-24    319/341     1:27:42   12:50     2:47:57
7971  Eileen Church          F 55-59    102/302     1:24:15   12:50     2:47:59
7972  Stephen Villing        M 35-39    525/585     1:27:03   12:50     2:47:59
7973  Adam Pearson           M 25-29    538/593       58:34   12:50     2:48:00
7974  Michelle Doliboa       F 25-29   953/1235     1:25:12   12:50     2:48:01
7975  Melanie Paris-Arum     F 35-39    654/987     1:24:44   12:50     2:48:02
7976  Jeffery Chen           M 40-44    492/557     1:26:07   12:50     2:48:03
7977  Raymond Richter        M 55-59    183/244     1:25:28   12:50     2:48:04
7978  Lauren Elliott         F 25-29   954/1235     1:26:11   12:50     2:48:05
7979  Karen White            F 25-29   955/1235     1:25:43   12:50     2:48:06
7980  Denise Ciphers         F 30-34   811/1103     1:26:11   12:50     2:48:07
7981  Michael Sterwerf       M 30-34    582/641     1:19:59   12:51     2:48:09
7982  Jared Lucke            M 14-17      64/79     1:29:48   12:51     2:48:10
7983  Neil Arnold            M 30-34    583/641     1:26:06   12:51     2:48:16
7984  Emily Fitter           F 25-29   956/1235     1:24:08   12:51     2:48:19
7985  Katherine Flowers      F 25-29   957/1235     1:32:48   12:51     2:48:19
7986  Sean Brewer            M 25-29    539/593     1:32:27   12:51     2:48:20
7987  Jennifer Cook          F 35-39    655/987     1:23:37   12:52     2:48:23
7988  Stephen Jacobs         M 30-34    584/641     1:27:38   12:52     2:48:24
7989  Jacob Yanes            M 45-49    374/434     1:29:37   12:52     2:48:24
7990  Terry Kasten           M 55-59    184/244     1:26:57   12:52     2:48:25
7991  Lucas Yanes            M 14-17      65/79     1:28:22   12:52     2:48:25
7992  Christy Tipps          F 40-44    572/891     1:24:57   12:52     2:48:26
7993  Deborah Pitel          F 35-39    656/987     1:29:10   12:52     2:48:27
7994  Michelle Scochin       F 25-29   958/1235     1:25:20   12:52     2:48:27
7995  Heather Willis         F 35-39    657/987     1:20:14   12:52     2:48:28
7996  Kathy Weeks            F 30-34   812/1103     1:24:06   12:52     2:48:30
7997  Sarah Wood             F 30-34   813/1103     1:24:05   12:52     2:48:30
7998  Jennifer Bluhm         F 30-34   814/1103     1:25:38   12:52     2:48:32
7999  Ashley Raney           F 14-17     60/101     1:25:12   12:52     2:48:32
8000  Bernadette Bordador    F 35-39    658/987     1:27:55   12:52     2:48:33
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8001  Michael Toney          M 55-59    185/244     1:28:16   12:53     2:48:34
8002  Nancy Denino           F 50-54    210/479     1:30:33   12:53     2:48:34
8003  Sarah Leavens          F 25-29   959/1235     1:28:08   12:53     2:48:35
8004  Cathryn Lovely         F 40-44    573/891     1:31:21   12:53     2:48:35
8005  Paul Smyth             M 45-49    375/434     1:31:22   12:53     2:48:36
8006  Bethany Reid           F 25-29   960/1235     1:25:38   12:53     2:48:36
8007  Tom Sears              M 40-44    493/557     1:22:57   12:53     2:48:36
8008  Frank Guiao            M 30-34    585/641     1:31:48   12:53     2:48:37
8009  Anke Powell            F 30-34   815/1103     1:31:48   12:53     2:48:37
8010  Sheila Clements        F 35-39    659/987     1:35:15   12:53     2:48:38
8011  Katy Smith             F 30-34   816/1103     1:27:07   12:53     2:48:39
8012  Heather Braswell       F 35-39    660/987     1:29:41   12:53     2:48:39
8013  Lori Radcliff          F 55-59    103/302     1:27:22   12:53     2:48:39
8014  Amanda Daniel          F 25-29   961/1235     1:25:12   12:53     2:48:40
8015  Dana Spezialetti       F 40-44    574/891     1:28:22   12:53     2:48:40
8016  Sharon King            F 50-54    211/479     1:28:25   12:53     2:48:41
8017  Margot Brandi          F 40-44    575/891     1:28:50   12:53     2:48:42
8018  Joshua Cooper          M 18-24    320/341     1:28:07   12:53     2:48:43
8019  Kaitlin Przezdziecki   F 18-24    703/844     1:28:08   12:53     2:48:43
8020  Chris Casenhiser       F 55-59    104/302     1:24:45   12:53     2:48:44
8021  Giselle Beeker         F 40-44    576/891     1:27:15   12:53     2:48:45
8022  Jennifer Lindgren      F 40-44    577/891     1:24:52   12:53     2:48:45
8023  Ronald Hammond         M 60-64     80/127     1:30:14   12:53     2:48:46
8024  Brad Anderson          M 35-39    526/585     1:23:05   12:53     2:48:46
8025  Steven Van Eman        M 60-64     81/127     1:30:55   12:54     2:48:49
8026  Nancy Gasper-Smith     F 35-39    661/987     1:28:12   12:54     2:48:51
8027  Cindy Myers            F 30-34   817/1103     1:27:35   12:54     2:48:52
8028  Jay Myers              M 30-34    586/641     1:27:35   12:54     2:48:52
8029  Donna O'Leary          F 35-39    662/987     1:29:47   12:54     2:48:52
8030  Heidi Thomas           F 45-49    403/712     1:28:30   12:54     2:48:53
8031  Lindsey Parker         F 25-29   962/1235     1:26:32   12:54     2:48:53
8032  Diana Shustova         F 25-29   963/1235     1:27:11   12:54     2:48:54
8033  Carla Stanley          F 45-49    404/712     1:29:20   12:54     2:48:55
8034  T.J. Lile              M 30-34    587/641     1:27:24   12:55     2:49:00
8035  Lucretia Hayes         F 25-29   964/1235     1:25:19   12:55     2:49:01
8036  Joseph Girbert         M 30-34    588/641     1:28:34   12:55     2:49:01
8037  Randy Dorsey           M 30-34    589/641     1:25:20   12:55     2:49:02
8038  Phala Helle            F 50-54    212/479     1:30:05   12:55     2:49:02
8039  Ron Johnson            M 60-64     82/127     1:28:36   12:55     2:49:03
8040  Karen Ward             F 50-54    213/479     1:29:03   12:55     2:49:03
8041  Megan Ward             F 18-24    704/844     1:29:04   12:55     2:49:04
8042  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 30-34   818/1103     1:27:20   12:55     2:49:04
8043  Yvette Gerdes          F 30-34   819/1103     1:27:56   12:55     2:49:07
8044  Veronica Lubbe         F 40-44    578/891     1:34:03   12:55     2:49:08
8045  Rebecca Kotick         F 40-44    579/891     1:34:04   12:55     2:49:08
8046  Amy Arlinghaus         F 40-44    580/891     1:34:04   12:55     2:49:08
8047  Susie Murnen           F 35-39    663/987     1:25:36   12:55     2:49:10
8048  Jessica Voss           F 30-34   820/1103     1:30:15   12:55     2:49:10
8049  James Lipovsky         M 60-64     83/127     1:29:26   12:55     2:49:10
8050  Traci Downey           F 35-39    664/987     1:25:27   12:55     2:49:11
8051  Tammy Dammeyer         F 35-39    665/987     1:25:26   12:55     2:49:11
8052  Dawn MacLennan         F 55-59    105/302     1:23:42   12:55     2:49:12
8053  Shayna Davis           F 25-29   965/1235     1:20:23   12:55     2:49:12
8054  Catharine Pyenson      F 25-29   966/1235     1:26:49   12:55     2:49:13
8055  Ashley Willian         F 18-24    705/844     1:26:03   12:56     2:49:14
8056  Marissa Frazee         F 14-17     61/101     1:32:21   12:56     2:49:15
8057  Amber Hagen            F 18-24    706/844     1:26:48   12:56     2:49:15
8058  Kirsten Carroll        F 35-39    666/987     1:29:36   12:56     2:49:17
8059  Keifer Moreland        M 18-24    321/341     1:18:34   12:56     2:49:18
8060  Clinton Lewis          M 25-29    540/593     1:18:33   12:56     2:49:18
8061  Sharon Sukhai          F 40-44    581/891     1:27:08   12:56     2:49:18
8062  Natalie Manning        F 18-24    707/844     1:25:49   12:56     2:49:19
8063  Lynne Sneed            F 50-54    214/479     1:22:02   12:56     2:49:19
8064  Salli Rawlins          F 50-54    215/479     1:31:34   12:56     2:49:19
8065  Becky Schmidt          F 35-39    667/987     1:24:55   12:56     2:49:20
8066  Fran Nicholson         F 45-49    405/712     1:27:19   12:56     2:49:20
8067  Julie Hauck            F 25-29   967/1235     1:27:29   12:56     2:49:21
8068  Sean Tullis            M 40-44    494/557     1:23:17   12:56     2:49:22
8069  Annie Tully            F 18-24    708/844     1:24:22   12:56     2:49:22
8070  Debbie Tully           F 50-54    216/479     1:24:23   12:56     2:49:22
8071  Lindsay Ranly          F 25-29   968/1235     1:26:51   12:56     2:49:23
8072  Judy Wachtel           F 45-49    406/712     1:31:35   12:56     2:49:23
8073  Lisa Applegate         F 25-29   969/1235     1:25:32   12:56     2:49:24
8074  Michelle Kremer        F 25-29   970/1235     1:24:58   12:56     2:49:25
8075  Jenni Raake            F 45-49    407/712     1:27:36   12:56     2:49:26
8076  Ramona Darlinton       F 30-34   821/1103     1:25:45   12:57     2:49:26
8077  Jennifer Woodward      F 35-39    668/987     1:31:10   12:57     2:49:27
8078  Sean Patrick           M 25-29    541/593     1:23:18   12:57     2:49:28
8079  Erin Patrick           F 25-29   971/1235     1:23:19   12:57     2:49:29
8080  Steven Seeger          M 40-44    495/557     1:23:34   12:57     2:49:29
8081  Peter Jurs             M 35-39    527/585     1:25:39   12:57     2:49:31
8082  Linda Opacic           F 45-49    408/712     1:29:43   12:57     2:49:32
8083  Nancy Abel             F 35-39    669/987     1:29:44   12:57     2:49:32
8084  Maribeth Echan         F 25-29   972/1235     1:20:02   12:57     2:49:33
8085  Jeannette Schmidt      F 25-29   973/1235     1:28:15   12:57     2:49:34
8086  Jessica Bradway        F 18-24    709/844     1:26:22   12:57     2:49:36
8087  Stanley Frazee         M 55-59    186/244     1:28:36   12:58     2:49:40
8088       Kim Wilhoit       F 35-39    670/987     1:25:25   12:58     2:49:41
8089  Christopher Ballinger  M 45-49    376/434     1:32:43   12:58     2:49:41
8090  Sharon Meckes          F 30-34   822/1103     1:26:55   12:58     2:49:41
8091  Tracy Gotherman        F 30-34   823/1103     1:24:07   12:58     2:49:43
8092  Crystal McQueen        F 25-29   974/1235     1:26:43   12:58     2:49:43
8093  Chloe Crites           F 18-24    710/844     1:25:36   12:58     2:49:43
8094  Alison Rice            F 40-44    582/891     1:26:47   12:58     2:49:44
8095  Elise Waligora         F 18-24    711/844     1:25:45   12:58     2:49:47
8096  Melissa Mahan          F 25-29   975/1235     1:27:28   12:58     2:49:47
8097  Lindsay Jaremba        F 25-29   976/1235     1:29:03   12:58     2:49:48
8098  Emily Thomas           F 25-29   977/1235     1:29:04   12:58     2:49:49
8099  Marcin Frelek          M 35-39    528/585     1:27:29   12:58     2:49:49
8100  Christine Gray         F 35-39    671/987     1:26:00   12:58     2:49:49

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 81/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8101  Steven Boling          M 55-59    187/244     1:33:05   12:58     2:49:50
8102  Leda Ritzenthaler      F 18-24    712/844     1:19:46   12:58     2:49:51
8103  Zac Anderson           M 18-24    322/341     1:19:46   12:58     2:49:51
8104  Christopher Baggott    M 14-17      66/79     1:39:01   12:58     2:49:51
8105  Heather Duehren        F 35-39    672/987     1:27:26   12:58     2:49:52
8106  Rosalyn Singer         F 25-29   978/1235     1:26:44   12:58     2:49:52
8107  Klonne Klonne          F 30-34   824/1103     1:24:48   12:58     2:49:52
8108  Lisa Davidson          F 45-49    409/712     1:28:22   12:59     2:49:53
8109  Randall Edwards        M 25-29    542/593     1:28:16   12:59     2:49:55
8110  Lisa Kellar            F 35-39    673/987     1:30:03   12:59     2:49:55
8111  Jeremy Huebner         M 30-34    590/641     1:28:53   12:59     2:49:57
8112  Alysha Huebner         F 35-39    674/987     1:28:53   12:59     2:49:58
8113  Michael Kaval          M 35-39    529/585     1:26:37   12:59     2:49:58
8114  Pamela Yates           F 45-49    410/712     1:27:34   12:59     2:49:59
8115  Wendi Wilson           F 45-49    411/712     1:27:04   12:59     2:49:59
8116  Emily Schreiber        F 18-24    713/844     1:24:55   12:59     2:50:00
8117  Angela Tiemeier        F 40-44    583/891     1:27:18   12:59     2:50:01
8118  Katie Paulin           F 18-24    714/844     1:23:36   12:59     2:50:02
8119  Jillian Seidel         F 18-24    715/844     1:26:29   12:59     2:50:04
8120  Deborah Rudawsky       F 45-49    412/712     1:27:24   12:59     2:50:04
8121  Holly Knox             F 30-34   825/1103     1:29:18   12:59     2:50:04
8122  Basil Rudawsky         M 45-49    377/434     1:27:19   12:59     2:50:04
8123  Patricia Joseph        F 55-59    106/302     1:30:40   12:59     2:50:04
8124  Anne Leung             F 50-54    217/479     1:27:38   12:59     2:50:04
8125  Thomas Poff            M 40-44    496/557     1:24:24   13:00     2:50:07
8126  Oscar Moseley          M 45-49    378/434     1:28:14   13:00     2:50:09
8127  Lynn McCarroll         F 35-39    675/987     1:25:53   13:00     2:50:10
8128  Albert Smith           M 40-44    497/557     1:22:23   13:00     2:50:10
8129  Amy Schraffenberger    F 35-39    676/987     1:32:53   13:00     2:50:11
8130  Marcia Polselli        F 45-49    413/712     1:25:56   13:00     2:50:12
8131  Michael Clark          M 40-44    498/557     1:23:22   13:00     2:50:16
8132  Angela Tauer           F 35-39    677/987     1:26:12   13:00     2:50:17
8133  Michael Holbert        M 45-49    379/434     1:26:48   13:00     2:50:18
8134  Connie Holbert         F 40-44    584/891     1:26:49   13:00     2:50:18
8135  Joan Carlone           F 45-49    414/712     1:33:05   13:01     2:50:20
8136  Melissa Fields         F 25-29   979/1235     1:13:04   13:01     2:50:21
8137  Angela Carlone         F 18-24    716/844     1:33:05   13:01     2:50:21
8138  Nichole Hermann        F 30-34   826/1103     1:30:53   13:01     2:50:22
8139  Megan Hawk             F 25-29   980/1235     1:24:40   13:01     2:50:23
8140  Mary Gumm              F 25-29   981/1235     1:31:52   13:01     2:50:23
8141  Joan Patton            F 40-44    585/891     1:23:34   13:01     2:50:25
8142  Rick Pater             M 55-59    188/244     1:30:04   13:01     2:50:25
8143  Kellie Powers          F 35-39    678/987     1:28:21   13:01     2:50:26
8144  Alison Schweitzer      F 18-24    717/844     1:28:23   13:01     2:50:26
8145  Julie Brown            F 35-39    679/987     1:25:08   13:01     2:50:28
8146  Sarah Holland          F 30-34   827/1103     1:22:11   13:01     2:50:28
8147  Jennifer Ticer         F 45-49    415/712     1:28:47   13:01     2:50:30
8148  Mike Gates             M 50-54    270/333     1:32:04   13:01     2:50:31
8149  Caitlyn Gilmore        F 18-24    718/844     1:28:50   13:02     2:50:32
8150  Melissa Sedziol        F 18-24    719/844     1:25:33   13:02     2:50:36
8151  Pat Smith              F 55-59    107/302     1:31:33   13:02     2:50:36
8152  Janet Gates            F 55-59    108/302     1:32:19   13:02     2:50:38
8153  Darla Iles             F 40-44    586/891     1:25:23   13:02     2:50:39
8154  Danelle Lough          F 30-34   828/1103     1:30:08   13:02     2:50:39
8155  Thomas Burnett         M 50-54    271/333     1:31:42   13:02     2:50:39
8156  Margaret Burnett       F 55-59    109/302     1:31:42   13:02     2:50:39
8157  Rose Plummer           F 50-54    218/479     1:34:22   13:02     2:50:43
8158  Yvette McFarlane       F 25-29   982/1235     1:25:15   13:03     2:50:45
8159  Makoto Okuya           M 45-49    380/434     1:10:07   13:03     2:50:46
8160  Joe Dirr               M 45-49    381/434     1:25:58   13:03     2:50:46
8161  Sarah McDonough        F 25-29   983/1235     1:26:48   13:03     2:50:46
8162  Kevin Vance            M 25-29    543/593     1:26:48   13:03     2:50:46
8163  Katie O'Brien          F 25-29   984/1235     1:23:22   13:03     2:50:46
8164  Jennifer Cooper        F 40-44    587/891     1:27:53   13:03     2:50:47
8165  Rachel Denlinger       F 18-24    720/844     1:25:10   13:03     2:50:47
8166  Tamara Allen           F 35-39    680/987     1:25:43   13:03     2:50:48
8167  Dana Klapper           F 40-44    588/891     1:25:02   13:03     2:50:50
8168  John Tergerson         M 65-69      30/46     1:27:48   13:03     2:50:50
8169  Tammie Monger          F 45-49    416/712     1:27:01   13:03     2:50:50
8170  Robert Mahoney         M 40-44    499/557     1:29:54   13:03     2:50:51
8171  Colleen Mahoney        F 30-34   829/1103     1:29:54   13:03     2:50:51
8172  Julie Redfern          F 25-29   985/1235     1:33:04   13:03     2:50:51
8173  Sue Kolp               F 25-29   986/1235     1:33:04   13:03     2:50:52
8174  Edward Butch           M 25-29    544/593     1:30:06   13:03     2:50:52
8175  Kerri Vnlandingham     F 35-39    681/987     1:28:32   13:03     2:50:54
8176  Brady Minturn          M 18-24    323/341     1:16:28   13:03     2:50:56
8177  Sarah Reiners          F 18-24    721/844     1:22:08   13:04     2:50:59
8178  Laura Peek             F 25-29   987/1235     1:24:20   13:04     2:50:59
8179  Jenny Chirumbolo Mckee F 35-39    682/987     1:27:27   13:04     2:51:00
8180  B Reynolds             NO AGE       20/27     1:27:27   13:04     2:51:00
8181  Lori Saturley          F 25-29   988/1235     1:31:38   13:04     2:51:02
8182  Kelly Baumer           F 25-29   989/1235     1:31:38   13:04     2:51:02
8183  Elyse Barson           F 30-34   830/1103     1:29:37   13:04     2:51:02
8184  Terry Stransky         M 55-59    189/244     1:30:24   13:04     2:51:02
8185  Jennifer Distasio      F 35-39    683/987     1:32:23   13:04     2:51:03
8186  Karen Holtzberg        F 35-39    684/987     1:29:38   13:04     2:51:03
8187  Leslie Ostrozny        F 35-39    685/987     1:32:23   13:04     2:51:06
8188  Catherine Fudge        F 18-24    722/844     1:32:34   13:04     2:51:06
8189  Kimberly Smith         F 35-39    686/987     1:27:43   13:04     2:51:07
8190  Kristi Wolf            F 35-39    687/987     1:25:27   13:04     2:51:07
8191  Jennifer Merritt       F 30-34   831/1103     1:27:44   13:04     2:51:08
8192  Kelly Wolski           F 45-49    417/712     1:29:28   13:04     2:51:08
8193  Amy Prues              F 30-34   832/1103     1:28:50   13:04     2:51:09
8194  Anthony Divito         M 25-29    545/593     1:29:28   13:04     2:51:09
8195  Katherine Parker       F 30-34   833/1103     1:29:11   13:04     2:51:09
8196  Usha Changa            F 40-44    589/891     1:32:31   13:04     2:51:09
8197  Raj Walia              M 35-39    530/585     1:32:31   13:04     2:51:09
8198  Amber Palassis         F 25-29   990/1235     1:27:22   13:04     2:51:10
8199  Jennifer Teipel        F 35-39    688/987     1:24:54   13:04     2:51:10
8200  Tracy Whipple          F 35-39    689/987     1:27:39   13:04     2:51:10
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8201  Julie Schweickart      F 45-49    418/712     1:24:52   13:04     2:51:10
8202  Greg Teipel            M 35-39    531/585     1:28:47   13:04     2:51:10
8203  Michelle Holder        F 40-44    590/891     1:29:57   13:05     2:51:15
8204  Anthony Benincasa      M 40-44    500/557     1:27:50   13:05     2:51:15
8205  Lydia Taylor           F 40-44    591/891     1:25:12   13:05     2:51:19
8206  Kimberly Cope          F 40-44    592/891     1:33:52   13:05     2:51:19
8207  Leslie Fry             F 40-44    593/891     1:28:56   13:05     2:51:20
8208  Yvonne Kempf           F 45-49    419/712     1:33:50   13:05     2:51:20
8209  Betsy Dellinger        F 45-49    420/712     1:24:25   13:05     2:51:20
8210  Rachel Kuntz           F 35-39    690/987     1:29:33   13:05     2:51:21
8211  Laura Florkey          F 25-29   991/1235     1:29:33   13:05     2:51:21
8212  Jennifer MacRae        F 35-39    691/987     1:30:17   13:05     2:51:22
8213  Kari Kester            F 25-29   992/1235     1:25:20   13:05     2:51:22
8214  Mike Kester            M 25-29    546/593     1:25:20   13:05     2:51:22
8215  Dan Goetz              M 55-59    190/244     1:30:03   13:05     2:51:23
8216  Hayley Munz            F 14-17     62/101     1:28:13   13:05     2:51:23
8217  David Owens            M 55-59    191/244     1:28:17   13:05     2:51:24
8218  Sherrie Owens          F 50-54    219/479     1:28:16   13:06     2:51:24
8219  Heather Henderson      F 25-29   993/1235     1:29:51   13:06     2:51:25
8220  Eric Andrews           M 40-44    501/557     1:27:28   13:06     2:51:25
8221  Jennifer Adams         F 45-49    421/712     1:27:28   13:06     2:51:25
8222  Taylor Lang            F 18-24    723/844     1:26:53   13:06     2:51:26
8223  Heidi Aiello           F 30-34   834/1103     1:29:52   13:06     2:51:26
8224  Angela Merritt         F 30-34   835/1103     1:27:22   13:06     2:51:27
8225  Rhonda Armstrong       F 40-44    594/891     1:27:52   13:06     2:51:27
8226  Michael Mains          M 40-44    502/557     1:32:17   13:06     2:51:28
8227  Lori Denning           F 45-49    422/712     1:22:56   13:06     2:51:28
8228  Brittney Denning       F 18-24    724/844     1:22:56   13:06     2:51:29
8229  Djakata Strother       F 40-44    595/891     1:31:06   13:06     2:51:30
8230  Maggie Massey          F 55-59    110/302     1:36:25   13:06     2:51:30
8231  Becky Walz             F 30-34   836/1103     1:25:33   13:06     2:51:31
8232  Ken Difranco           M 50-54    272/333     1:27:05   13:06     2:51:32
8233  David Lupia            M 40-44    503/557     1:27:52   13:06     2:51:33
8234  Rachel Lupia           F 35-39    692/987     1:27:53   13:06     2:51:33
8235  Susan Shuller          F 25-29   994/1235     1:36:02   13:06     2:51:34
8236  Lindsay Shuller-Nickle F 25-29   995/1235     1:36:03   13:06     2:51:34
8237  Tiffani Bussie         F 30-34   837/1103     1:28:14   13:06     2:51:34
8238  Linda Smith            F 45-49    423/712     1:28:32   13:06     2:51:35
8239  Carolyn Blessing       F 25-29   996/1235     1:25:05   13:06     2:51:35
8240  Robyn Bowland          F 30-34   838/1103     1:25:06   13:06     2:51:36
8241  Jenny Rutherford       F 40-44    596/891     1:28:58   13:06     2:51:36
8242  Jennifer Mullert       F 35-39    693/987     1:26:23   13:06     2:51:36
8243  Jennifer Vest          F 30-34   839/1103     1:25:35   13:06     2:51:37
8244  Daniela Smith          F 30-34   840/1103     1:25:41   13:07     2:51:40
8245  Linda Gehrum           F 35-39    694/987     1:32:56   13:07     2:51:41
8246  Rob Gehrum             M 35-39    532/585     1:32:58   13:07     2:51:41
8247  Julie Harnden          F 25-29   997/1235     1:32:42   13:07     2:51:42
8248  Quinn Voisard          F 14-17     63/101     1:27:44   13:07     2:51:45
8249  Karen Voisard          F 45-49    424/712     1:27:44   13:07     2:51:45
8250  Shanon Davis           F 35-39    695/987     1:22:49   13:07     2:51:46
8251  Heather Murphy         F 35-39    696/987     1:31:31   13:07     2:51:48
8252  Lyn Degroot            F 35-39    697/987     1:28:18   13:07     2:51:48
8253  Grace Hickey           F 45-49    425/712     1:28:37   13:07     2:51:48
8254  Sarann Mock            F 75-79        1/2     1:32:08   13:07     2:51:49
8255  Lori McConnaughey      F 50-54    220/479     1:28:55   13:07     2:51:50
8256  Conni Postigo          F 45-49    426/712     1:28:55   13:07     2:51:50
8257  Amy Wheaton            F 18-24    725/844     1:24:16   13:07     2:51:50
8258  Barb Ehler             F 50-54    221/479     1:31:05   13:08     2:51:51
8259  Dianne Morus           F 55-59    111/302     1:27:25   13:08     2:51:55
8260  Elizabeth Bellamy      F 30-34   841/1103     1:23:58   13:08     2:51:55
8261  Patti Boehnlein        F 60-64     33/165     1:29:37   13:08     2:51:57
8262  Kenneth Crawford       M 45-49    382/434     1:29:15   13:08     2:51:57
8263  Lela Grigson           F 35-39    698/987     1:32:04   13:08     2:52:00
8264  Bridget Braun          F 30-34   842/1103     1:32:04   13:08     2:52:01
8265  Caryl Dean             F 60-64     34/165     1:29:26   13:09     2:52:04
8266  Casey Povaleri         F 25-29   998/1235     1:28:52   13:09     2:52:04
8267  Carie Balzer           F 35-39    699/987     1:22:20   13:09     2:52:04
8268  Leslie Meyer           F 40-44    597/891     1:28:17   13:09     2:52:06
8269  Jill Delaney           F 25-29   999/1235     1:24:28   13:09     2:52:08
8270  Patty Jasper           F 55-59    112/302     1:27:37   13:09     2:52:08
8271  Daley Lambert          F 30-34   843/1103     1:28:12   13:09     2:52:09
8272  Beth Traynham          F 55-59    113/302     1:29:50   13:09     2:52:12
8273  Phillip Herbst         M 18-24    324/341     1:30:04   13:09     2:52:13
8274  Robert Herbst          M 50-54    273/333     1:30:05   13:09     2:52:14
8275  Sherry Wilson          F 40-44    598/891     1:26:59   13:09     2:52:15
8276  Rich Adams             M 25-29    547/593     1:27:33   13:09     2:52:15
8277  William Cydrus         M 25-29    548/593     1:27:33   13:09     2:52:16
8278  Susan Davey            F 40-44    599/891     1:31:21   13:10     2:52:20
8279  Karen Mathena          F 45-49    427/712     1:28:48   13:10     2:52:21
8280  Cara Concannon         F 25-29  1000/1235     1:28:33   13:10     2:52:21
8281  Jacqueline Yee         F 25-29  1001/1235     1:27:54   13:10     2:52:21
8282  Barbara Lockard        F 60-64     35/165     1:28:35   13:10     2:52:21
8283  Jeffrey Chan           M 25-29    549/593     1:27:54   13:10     2:52:21
8284  Cindy Rhonemus         F 50-54    222/479     1:33:48   13:10     2:52:22
8285  Katie Terwilleger      F 45-49    428/712     1:28:26   13:10     2:52:22
8286  Mark Rhonemus          M 45-49    383/434     1:33:48   13:10     2:52:22
8287  Tony Goines            M 45-49    384/434     1:23:27   13:10     2:52:25
8288  Lori McNett            F 40-44    600/891     1:28:11   13:10     2:52:25
8289  Dana Lee               F 30-34   844/1103     1:29:17   13:10     2:52:26
8290  Andrew MacHles         M 25-29    550/593     1:29:16   13:10     2:52:27
8291  Gary Smith             M 55-59    192/244     1:27:48   13:11     2:52:31
8292  Tyler Buckner          M 35-39    533/585     1:28:27   13:11     2:52:31
8293  Lisa Schultz           F 25-29  1002/1235     1:35:04   13:11     2:52:32
8294  Denny Schneider        M 65-69      31/46     1:29:57   13:11     2:52:35
8295  Lindsey Miller         F 25-29  1003/1235     1:27:37   13:11     2:52:36
8296  Christian Cortes       M 25-29    551/593     1:25:21   13:11     2:52:36
8297  Carly Mitchell         F 25-29  1004/1235     1:28:34   13:11     2:52:36
8298  Megan Wuebker          F 25-29  1005/1235     1:31:04   13:11     2:52:36
8299  Tommy Hellmann         M 18-24    325/341     1:23:01   13:11     2:52:37
8300  Thomas Pellegrino      M 30-34    591/641     1:31:53   13:11     2:52:37
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8301  Gaye Domsic            F 55-59    114/302     1:28:31   13:11     2:52:37
8302  Holly Veselenak        F 40-44    601/891     1:23:13   13:11     2:52:38
8303  Waylon May             M 14-17      67/79     1:19:51   13:11     2:52:38
8304  Maria Taylor           F 30-34   845/1103     1:31:48   13:11     2:52:38
8305  Mildred Burch          F 60-64     36/165     1:34:10   13:11     2:52:39
8306  Ellen Daly             F 45-49    429/712     1:28:07   13:11     2:52:39
8307  Jennifer Ostendorf     F 50-54    223/479     1:28:07   13:11     2:52:39
8308  Mary Matthews          F 55-59    115/302     1:34:12   13:11     2:52:39
8309  Josh Meadors           M 25-29    552/593     1:27:36   13:11     2:52:42
8310  Kelly Shehan           F 35-39    700/987     1:26:12   13:11     2:52:42
8311  Vicky Rorrer           F 50-54    224/479     1:28:04   13:12     2:52:43
8312  Susan Stugan           F 45-49    430/712     1:38:05   13:12     2:52:45
8313  Susan Hughes           F 35-39    701/987               13:12     2:52:47
8314  Danielle Dean          F 18-24    726/844     1:25:28   13:12     2:52:47
8315  Darcy Zumach           F 50-54    225/479               13:12     2:52:47
8316  R Turner               M 40-44    504/557     1:25:28   13:12     2:52:48
8317  Stacey Lane            F 35-39    702/987     1:32:32   13:12     2:52:48
8318  Karie Romanski         F 50-54    226/479     1:32:17   13:12     2:52:51
8319  Tara Stowe             F 30-34   846/1103               13:12     2:52:51
8320  Denise Green           F 45-49    431/712     1:28:33   13:12     2:52:53
8321  Justine McKnight       F 60-64     37/165     1:30:15   13:12     2:52:54
8322  Eddie Moore            M 50-54    274/333     1:20:16   13:12     2:52:55
8323  Vicky Clough           F 55-59    116/302     1:29:29   13:13     2:52:56
8324  Jaime Matamoros        F 35-39    703/987     1:27:33   13:13     2:52:59
8325  Amanda Young           F 30-34   847/1103     1:34:13   13:13     2:53:00
8326  Leslie Hampel          F 30-34   848/1103     1:34:13   13:13     2:53:00
8327  Natalie Romaniw        F 14-17     64/101     1:33:28   13:13     2:53:00
8328  Barb Morgan            F 60-64     38/165     1:28:54   13:13     2:53:02
8329  Katie Bunch            F 18-24    727/844     1:28:34   13:13     2:53:02
8330  Bryce Oswalt           M 25-29    553/593               13:13     2:53:03
8331  Thomas Finnegan        M 65-69      32/46     1:26:56   13:13     2:53:03
8332  Sarah Gutzwiller       F 30-34   849/1103     1:31:14   13:13     2:53:05
8333  Yesineah Gavarette     F 18-24    728/844     1:31:14   13:13     2:53:06
8334  Bonnie Varneylachance  F 50-54    227/479     1:29:34   13:13     2:53:06
8335  Alec Gibbs             M 25-29    554/593     1:43:23   13:13     2:53:07
8336  Laura Hubel-Shoemaker  F 50-54    228/479     1:35:05   13:14     2:53:10
8337  Tara Crower            F 30-34   850/1103     1:28:40   13:14     2:53:10
8338  Laura Foust            F 45-49    432/712     1:30:30   13:14     2:53:10
8339  Hannah Smith           F 18-24    729/844     1:30:53   13:14     2:53:11
8340  Melissa Buchman        F 30-34   851/1103     1:30:17   13:14     2:53:12
8341  Jennifer Merten        F 30-34   852/1103     1:28:28   13:14     2:53:12
8342  Genia Kelley           F 35-39    704/987     1:26:56   13:14     2:53:13
8343  Stephanie Larkins      F 35-39    705/987     1:31:01   13:14     2:53:15
8344  Karen Roberts          F 50-54    229/479     1:31:37   13:14     2:53:19
8345  Ward Carpenter         M 45-49    385/434     1:26:31   13:15     2:53:22
8346  Jennifer Cameron       F 35-39    706/987     1:30:51   13:15     2:53:23
8347  Robert Cain            M 40-44    505/557     1:30:53   13:15     2:53:23
8348  Lauren Salyer          F 25-29  1006/1235     1:27:11   13:15     2:53:24
8349  Ronald Pfeffer         M 70-74       6/17     1:31:32   13:15     2:53:24
8350  Debbie Hollingshead    F 55-59    117/302     1:32:59   13:15     2:53:24
8351  Sandi Mitchem          F 30-34   853/1103     1:35:20   13:15     2:53:25
8352  Kathryn McClellan      F 55-59    118/302     1:30:53   13:15     2:53:26
8353  Adam Gehring           M 18-24    326/341     1:22:32   13:15     2:53:27
8354  Jonathan Morris        M 18-24    327/341     1:22:32   13:15     2:53:28
8355  Hector Ariza           M 35-39    534/585     1:32:39   13:15     2:53:29
8356  Katie Stader           F 25-29  1007/1235     1:31:12   13:15     2:53:30
8357  Samantha Dickey        F 30-34   854/1103     1:29:27   13:15     2:53:30
8358  Hannah Anderson        F 25-29  1008/1235     1:33:39   13:15     2:53:32
8359  Ceecee Collins         F 40-44    602/891     1:33:26   13:15     2:53:32
8360  Abbey Scott            F 18-24    730/844     1:35:06   13:15     2:53:33
8361  Whitney Owens          F 25-29  1009/1235     1:35:46   13:15     2:53:33
8362  Alicia Gately          F 25-29  1010/1235     1:30:07   13:15     2:53:33
8363  Cindy Anderson         F 35-39    707/987     1:22:59   13:15     2:53:34
8364  Amy Lykins             F 35-39    708/987     1:29:03   13:15     2:53:35
8365  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       21/27     1:23:00   13:15     2:53:35
8366  Jay Younghans          M 40-44    506/557     1:33:04   13:16     2:53:35
8367  Kimberly Daleure       F 35-39    709/987     1:23:00   13:16     2:53:35
8368  Judy Wood              F 55-59    119/302     1:28:28   13:16     2:53:36
8369  Amy Love               F 40-44    603/891     1:32:08   13:16     2:53:36
8370  Vipin Iyer             M 25-29    555/593     1:30:42   13:16     2:53:36
8371  Prudence Hudson        F 55-59    120/302     1:32:09   13:16     2:53:36
8372  Tracy Kuchenmeister    F 50-54    230/479     1:16:59   13:16     2:53:37
8373  Jodie Chalfant         F 25-29  1011/1235     1:34:23   13:16     2:53:39
8374  Becky Bemerer          F 35-39    710/987     1:34:13   13:16     2:53:39
8375  Nicole Hamilton        F 35-39    711/987     1:34:27   13:16     2:53:39
8376  Michelle Schell        F 45-49    433/712     1:31:44   13:16     2:53:39
8377  Rowan Downing          F 40-44    604/891     1:31:48   13:16     2:53:40
8378  Debra Evans            F 40-44    605/891     1:31:19   13:16     2:53:41
8379  Curtis Selman          M 40-44    507/557     1:23:53   13:16     2:53:46
8380  Joann Hayes            F 55-59    121/302     1:31:10   13:16     2:53:46
8381  Gail Lage              F 40-44    606/891     1:32:15   13:16     2:53:47
8382  Patricia Reeder        F 55-59    122/302     1:31:43   13:16     2:53:47
8383  Linda Wallace          F 50-54    231/479     1:29:41   13:17     2:53:48
8384  Crystal Rombke         F 30-34   855/1103     1:23:45   13:17     2:53:49
8385  Donatus Eneh           M 45-49    386/434     1:17:22   13:17     2:53:52
8386  Lisa Cannon            F 45-49    434/712     1:26:39   13:17     2:53:52
8387  Fallon Ndiaye          M 40-44    508/557     1:17:22   13:17     2:53:52
8388  Paula Pinkerton        F 50-54    232/479     1:39:05   13:17     2:53:53
8389  Cathy Chandler         F 50-54    233/479     1:27:42   13:17     2:53:53
8390  Katie Guggenbiller     F 25-29  1012/1235     1:26:22   13:17     2:53:55
8391  Chris Guggenbiller     M 30-34    592/641     1:26:22   13:17     2:53:55
8392  Susan Tieben           F 40-44    607/891     1:31:44   13:17     2:53:57
8393  Lauren Menke           F 25-29  1013/1235     1:29:58   13:17     2:53:58
8394  Andrea Kochanowski     F 25-29  1014/1235     1:29:58   13:17     2:53:59
8395  Susanne Mort           F 50-54    234/479     1:37:00   13:17     2:53:59
8396  John Rodgers           M 50-54    275/333     1:27:42   13:17     2:54:00
8397  Molly Zadell           F 14-17     65/101     1:29:26   13:17     2:54:00
8398  Amanda Newman          F 30-34   856/1103     1:25:05   13:17     2:54:01
8399  Daniel Moroski         M 70-74       7/17     1:31:26   13:18     2:54:02
8400  Jim Hunter             M 55-59    193/244     1:28:55   13:18     2:54:02
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8401  Karen Seek             F 45-49    435/712     1:38:19   13:18     2:54:03
8402  Linda Plank            F 40-44    608/891     1:33:06   13:18     2:54:03
8403  Raenell Croom          F 35-39    712/987     1:31:18   13:18     2:54:03
8404  Maureen McCroskey      F 50-54    235/479     1:32:05   13:18     2:54:05
8405  David Goulart          M 40-44    509/557     1:30:06   13:18     2:54:05
8406  Sandra Goulart         F 45-49    436/712     1:30:07   13:18     2:54:05
8407  Ashley Elder           F 25-29  1015/1235     1:32:04   13:18     2:54:05
8408  Jill Fox               F 25-29  1016/1235     1:27:20   13:18     2:54:05
8409  Tammy Neville          F 45-49    437/712     1:25:25   13:18     2:54:06
8410  Jason Bilz             M 30-34    593/641     1:26:52   13:18     2:54:06
8411  David Rice             M 30-34    594/641     1:26:35   13:18     2:54:08
8412  Jana Horton            F 25-29  1017/1235     1:32:42   13:18     2:54:09
8413  Tony Farley            M 55-59    194/244     1:31:52   13:18     2:54:11
8414  Pauline Thorndike      F 30-34   857/1103     1:30:28   13:18     2:54:12
8415  Allison Simmons        F 18-24    731/844     1:33:40   13:18     2:54:13
8416  Heidi Garza            F 18-24    732/844     1:33:43   13:18     2:54:13
8417  Emily Hetrick          F 25-29  1018/1235     1:29:48   13:18     2:54:13
8418  Andrea McDonald        F 18-24    733/844     1:29:48   13:18     2:54:14
8419  Treva Brinkley         F 30-34   858/1103     1:30:17   13:19     2:54:14
8420  Kristine Szymik        F 18-24    734/844     1:34:42   13:19     2:54:15
8421  Adrienne King          F 18-24    735/844     1:33:40   13:19     2:54:15
8422  Lisa Torres            F 50-54    236/479     1:26:39   13:19     2:54:15
8423  Jessica Pettit         F 25-29  1019/1235     1:24:32   13:19     2:54:15
8424  Andrea Gontkovsky      F 25-29  1020/1235     1:30:34   13:19     2:54:16
8425  Vickie Pruitt          F 45-49    438/712     1:27:07   13:19     2:54:22
8426  Ann Marie Cilley       F 40-44    609/891     1:32:42   13:19     2:54:24
8427  Jackie Daniels         F 30-34   859/1103     1:32:42   13:19     2:54:24
8428  Vickie Van Sistine     F 45-49    439/712     1:31:37   13:19     2:54:26
8429  Nuccia Danese          F 25-29  1021/1235     1:25:42   13:19     2:54:26
8430  Barbara Whipp          F 65-69       5/37     1:32:08   13:19     2:54:27
8431  Laura Medina           F 50-54    237/479     1:31:55   13:19     2:54:27
8432  Megan Thieme           F 35-39    713/987     1:32:47   13:20     2:54:28
8433  Leah Cadek             F 30-34   860/1103     1:32:47   13:20     2:54:28
8434  Deloris Rhodes         F 55-59    123/302     1:31:37   13:20     2:54:29
8435  Joy Miller             F 45-49    440/712     1:29:07   13:20     2:54:31
8436  Michael Jones          M 30-34    595/641     1:31:53   13:20     2:54:33
8437  Katie McSparron        F 30-34   861/1103     1:31:54   13:20     2:54:34
8438  Monnica Groene         F 30-34   862/1103     1:26:39   13:20     2:54:35
8439  Scott Krauss           M 25-29    556/593     1:27:00   13:20     2:54:35
8440  Roza Rojdev            F 45-49    441/712     1:33:29   13:20     2:54:38
8441  Katherine Moriarty     F 35-39    714/987     1:33:29   13:20     2:54:38
8442  Chris Wincherster      M 30-34    596/641     1:32:14   13:20     2:54:40
8443  Karin Herold           F 40-44    610/891     1:30:47   13:21     2:54:42
8444  Stacey Unkraut         F 35-39    715/987     1:28:24   13:21     2:54:43
8445  Joann Verville Long    F 55-59    124/302     1:28:24   13:21     2:54:43
8446  Carol Barth            F 30-34   863/1103     1:33:28   13:21     2:54:46
8447  Tiffany Scherder       F 25-29  1022/1235     1:33:29   13:21     2:54:46
8448  Sue Bowman             F 40-44    611/891     1:30:28   13:21     2:54:48
8449  Kyle Ruschman          M 30-34    597/641     1:31:32   13:21     2:54:49
8450  Cory Ruschman          F 30-34   864/1103     1:31:31   13:21     2:54:49
8451  Jill Marcinick         F 40-44    612/891     1:29:19   13:21     2:54:49
8452  Doreen Martin          F 50-54    238/479     1:24:11   13:21     2:54:50
8453  Danielle Casey         F 45-49    442/712     1:27:34   13:21     2:54:53
8454  Mark Murphy            M 50-54    276/333     1:27:27   13:22     2:54:55
8455  Andrew Walsh           M 18-24    328/341     1:39:13   13:22     2:54:56
8456  Meredith Sheaffer      F 25-29  1023/1235     1:39:13   13:22     2:54:56
8457  Tonya Willock          F 35-39    716/987     1:27:25   13:22     2:55:01
8458  Summer Rivera          F 35-39    717/987     1:35:56   13:22     2:55:01
8459  Pamela Mishler         F 60-64     39/165     1:28:29   13:22     2:55:02
8460  Zachary Lewis          M 25-29    557/593     1:30:16   13:22     2:55:02
8461  Donald Gray            M 35-39    535/585               13:22     2:55:02
8462  Jennifer Campbell      F 35-39    718/987     1:32:17   13:22     2:55:06
8463  Judith Pownall         F 50-54    239/479     1:26:46   13:23     2:55:08
8464  Tammy Whittaker        F 50-54    240/479     1:27:32   13:23     2:55:09
8465  Susan Wilson           F 60-64     40/165     1:30:39   13:23     2:55:10
8466  Cheryl Stromski        F 55-59    125/302     1:26:14   13:23     2:55:10
8467  Josephine Gridley      F 35-39    719/987     1:32:47   13:23     2:55:13
8468  Lara Christ            F 25-29  1024/1235     1:33:33   13:23     2:55:13
8469  Sarah Wilson           F 14-17     66/101     1:32:47   13:23     2:55:15
8470  Diana Porter           F 25-29  1025/1235     1:28:38   13:23     2:55:18
8471  Sarah Weitsel          F 14-17     67/101     1:28:38   13:23     2:55:18
8472  Robert Bond            M 25-29    558/593     1:29:40   13:23     2:55:18
8473  Judy Maly              F 45-49    443/712     1:31:58   13:23     2:55:18
8474  Kassandra Graham       F 25-29  1026/1235     1:29:40   13:23     2:55:18
8475  Ann Marie Maly         F 18-24    736/844     1:31:58   13:23     2:55:19
8476  Candice Rack           F 25-29  1027/1235     1:32:38   13:23     2:55:19
8477  Rachel Margeson        F 25-29  1028/1235     1:30:23   13:24     2:55:21
8478  Ashley Brewer          F 25-29  1029/1235     1:32:27   13:24     2:55:23
8479  Christina Snyder       F 40-44    613/891     1:27:42   13:24     2:55:24
8480  Daniel Alvis           M 25-29    559/593     1:25:50   13:24     2:55:24
8481  Tony Alvis             M 25-29    560/593     1:25:50   13:24     2:55:25
8482  Daniel Quay            M 40-44    510/557     1:30:46   13:24     2:55:26
8483  Jessica Kelly          F 18-24    737/844     1:26:41   13:24     2:55:27
8484  Ian Flores             M 35-39    536/585     1:30:28   13:24     2:55:28
8485  Raymond Methvin        M 60-64     84/127     1:29:31   13:24     2:55:29
8486  Linda Brady            F 45-49    444/712     1:29:38   13:24     2:55:29
8487  Kellie Moran-Jones     F 40-44    614/891     1:26:11   13:24     2:55:29
8488  Kaitlin Kelly          F 18-24    738/844     1:26:41   13:24     2:55:30
8489  Michelle Manley        F 40-44    615/891     1:26:12   13:24     2:55:30
8490  Amy Miles              F 35-39    720/987     1:29:32   13:24     2:55:30
8491  Rhonda Sizemore        F 45-49    445/712     1:30:19   13:24     2:55:31
8492  Stephanie Saurber      F 25-29  1030/1235     1:36:48   13:25     2:55:33
8493  Angela Breetz          F 25-29  1031/1235     1:36:49   13:25     2:55:34
8494  Susan Cournoyer        F 60-64     41/165     1:29:29   13:25     2:55:36
8495  Alma Peterson          F 55-59    126/302     1:29:45   13:25     2:55:37
8496  Teresa Shannon         F 40-44    616/891     1:30:03   13:25     2:55:38
8497  Janet Hirlinger        F 45-49    446/712     1:29:24   13:25     2:55:38
8498  Sandi Hinson           F 55-59    127/302     1:37:40   13:25     2:55:40
8499  Brenda Wolfersberger   F 45-49    447/712     1:37:05   13:25     2:55:41
8500  Colleen Shelton        F 50-54    241/479     1:29:59   13:25     2:55:43
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8501  Jason Bosley           M 40-44    511/557     1:28:22   13:25     2:55:45
8502  Michelle Crowe         F 35-39    721/987     1:25:54   13:25     2:55:45
8503  Kimberly Metz          F 35-39    722/987     1:28:56   13:26     2:55:47
8504  Tanya Ford             F 30-34   865/1103     1:28:56   13:26     2:55:49
8505  Sarah Lottman          F 30-34   866/1103     1:31:19   13:26     2:55:49
8506  Julie Maguire          F 40-44    617/891     1:29:11   13:26     2:55:53
8507  Genevieve Brewster     F 45-49    448/712     1:29:11   13:26     2:55:53
8508  Craig Walsh            M 25-29    561/593     1:32:58   13:26     2:55:53
8509  Laura Lopes            F 30-34   867/1103     1:32:57   13:26     2:55:54
8510  Leigh Tanner           F 45-49    449/712     1:26:29   13:26     2:55:54
8511  Colin Willer           M 30-34    598/641     1:24:10   13:26     2:55:55
8512  Kerry Murphy           F 30-34   868/1103     1:24:10   13:26     2:55:55
8513  Laurie Briggs          F 40-44    618/891     1:31:22   13:26     2:55:58
8514  Christine Lottman      F 60-64     42/165     1:31:23   13:26     2:55:59
8515  Jodi Means             F 25-29  1032/1235     1:28:12   13:27     2:56:04
8516  Roseann Maher          F 35-39    723/987     1:31:59   13:27     2:56:04
8517  Robert Reed            M 30-34    599/641     1:31:21   13:27     2:56:04
8518  Johnny McFarlin Jr     M 50-54    277/333     1:20:14   13:27     2:56:06
8519  Debora Dole            F 50-54    242/479     1:35:17   13:27     2:56:07
8520  Brenda Rolfes          F 50-54    243/479     1:35:14   13:27     2:56:07
8521  Bill Meyer             M 55-59    195/244     1:33:48   13:27     2:56:08
8522  Michelle Foster        F 45-49    450/712     1:31:50   13:27     2:56:08
8523  Lisa Arlinghaus        F 35-39    724/987     1:33:56   13:27     2:56:09
8524  Kimberly Kanakes       F 40-44    619/891     1:28:27   13:27     2:56:09
8525  Michelle Fecher        F 30-34   869/1103     1:33:57   13:27     2:56:10
8526  Mary Persinger         F 45-49    451/712     1:31:51   13:27     2:56:10
8527  Shana Langdon          F 30-34   870/1103     1:26:18   13:27     2:56:10
8528  Stephanie Recht        F 35-39    725/987     1:26:38   13:27     2:56:10
8529  Elizabeth Lundy-Wieger F 40-44    620/891     1:37:39   13:27     2:56:11
8530  Jennifer Warner        F 35-39    726/987     1:29:30   13:28     2:56:12
8531  Stacy Krause           F 35-39    727/987     1:33:11   13:28     2:56:12
8532  Jonny Chick            M 18-24    329/341     1:30:34   13:28     2:56:13
8533  Nathan Chick           M 25-29    562/593     1:30:34   13:28     2:56:14
8534  Blair Chick            M 55-59    196/244     1:30:33   13:28     2:56:15
8535  Karen McNeely          F 55-59    128/302     1:27:24   13:28     2:56:18
8536  Barbara Benedict       F 40-44    621/891     1:35:23   13:28     2:56:21
8537  Ariel Owens            F 18-24    739/844     1:29:40   13:28     2:56:21
8538  Mike Amundsen          M 55-59    197/244     1:37:47   13:28     2:56:22
8539  Susan Crabill          F 60-64     43/165     1:26:56   13:28     2:56:22
8540  Jill Swanson           F 55-59    129/302     1:29:09   13:28     2:56:23
8541  R Sulcer               F 45-49    452/712     1:28:40   13:28     2:56:23
8542  Barbara Ellwein        F 50-54    244/479     1:32:58   13:29     2:56:33
8543  Christle Cornelius     F 35-39    728/987     1:25:19   13:29     2:56:33
8544  Dory Sisson            F 30-34   871/1103     1:26:21   13:29     2:56:35
8545  Kristin Jordan         F 60-64     44/165     1:30:03   13:29     2:56:35
8546  James Petersen         M 55-59    198/244     1:30:02   13:29     2:56:35
8547  Lacy Watson            F 25-29  1033/1235     1:29:08   13:29     2:56:37
8548  Soshana Bosley         F 35-39    729/987     1:28:21   13:29     2:56:37
8549  Ashley Stollberg       F 25-29  1034/1235     1:29:12   13:30     2:56:39
8550  Anna Marie Dickinson   F 50-54    245/479               13:30     2:56:39
8551  Allison A Picone       F 25-29  1035/1235     1:27:37   13:30     2:56:40
8552  Anne Christiansen      F 30-34   872/1103     1:27:37   13:30     2:56:40
8553  Wendy Walker           F 35-39    730/987     1:31:25   13:30     2:56:40
8554  Maria Reed             F 30-34   873/1103     1:31:22   13:30     2:56:40
8555  Hope Kohls             F 45-49    453/712     1:28:45   13:30     2:56:41
8556  Colleen Bankovich      F 25-29  1036/1235     1:27:29   13:30     2:56:41
8557  Terry Murray           M 55-59    199/244               13:30     2:56:41
8558  Gwen MacKey            F 55-59    130/302     1:33:41   13:30     2:56:42
8559  Becky Householder      F 35-39    731/987     1:29:10   13:30     2:56:46
8560  Mirela Sotropa         F 40-44    622/891     1:28:20   13:30     2:56:46
8561  Eleodor Sotropa        M 40-44    512/557     1:28:21   13:30     2:56:46
8562  Ryan Bell              M 30-34    600/641     1:26:45   13:30     2:56:46
8563  Kimberly Bahr          F 45-49    454/712     1:33:50   13:30     2:56:47
8564  Steve Bahr             M 45-49    387/434     1:33:50   13:30     2:56:47
8565  Mel Campbell           M 55-59    200/244     1:33:57   13:30     2:56:47
8566  Suzy Shunk             F 55-59    131/302     1:34:19   13:30     2:56:48
8567  Barbara Lovellette     F 55-59    132/302     1:34:19   13:30     2:56:48
8568  Ellen Redding          F 45-49    455/712     1:35:46   13:30     2:56:49
8569  Rebecca Wyngarden      F 35-39    732/987     1:29:59   13:31     2:56:52
8570  Jacinta Roberson       F 18-24    740/844     1:31:08   13:31     2:56:55
8571  Connie Helmers         F 50-54    246/479     1:32:07   13:31     2:56:57
8572  Carrie Bray            F 40-44    623/891     1:28:56   13:31     2:56:57
8573  Gary Knapp             M 55-59    201/244     1:32:22   13:31     2:57:04
8574  Tammy Provost          F 35-39    733/987     1:35:24   13:32     2:57:05
8575  Mandy Fuller           F 25-29  1037/1235     1:30:26   13:32     2:57:08
8576  Brian Cobb             M 40-44    513/557     1:25:33   13:32     2:57:09
8577  Deborah Slovut         F 45-49    456/712     1:31:50   13:32     2:57:10
8578  Sarah Strunk           F 18-24    741/844     1:29:36   13:32     2:57:11
8579  Barbara Smith          F 60-64     45/165     1:33:48   13:32     2:57:14
8580  Joseph Frade           M 25-29    563/593     1:28:20   13:32     2:57:16
8581  Megan Frade            F 18-24    742/844     1:28:21   13:32     2:57:16
8582  David Billman          M 55-59    202/244     1:34:19   13:32     2:57:17
8583  Diane Hazel            F 45-49    457/712     1:34:18   13:32     2:57:18
8584  Susan Schneider        F 40-44    624/891     1:30:26   13:33     2:57:19
8585  Lori Rice              F 30-34   874/1103     1:31:35   13:33     2:57:20
8586  Gwendolyn Brenner      F 35-39    734/987     1:30:04   13:33     2:57:21
8587  Brooke Romaniw         F 18-24    743/844     1:32:30   13:33     2:57:21
8588  Cindy Weeks            F 30-34   875/1103     1:31:50   13:33     2:57:22
8589  Jason Goff             M 30-34    601/641     1:32:58   13:33     2:57:22
8590  Melissa Goff           F 30-34   876/1103     1:32:58   13:33     2:57:23
8591  Tonya Barnett          F 40-44    625/891     1:33:48   13:33     2:57:23
8592  Shannon Offerman       F 30-34   877/1103     1:32:37   13:33     2:57:25
8593  Bill Walke             M 45-49    388/434     1:33:55   13:33     2:57:26
8594  Roxann Rokusek         F 35-39    735/987     1:30:54   13:33     2:57:27
8595  Lydia Schmigotzki      F 35-39    736/987     1:30:09   13:33     2:57:27
8596  Tegan Smedley          F 18-24    744/844     1:30:04   13:33     2:57:28
8597  Stephanie Bruner       F 35-39    737/987     1:25:39   13:33     2:57:30
8598  Kimberly Jordan        F 35-39    738/987     1:32:37   13:33     2:57:31
8599  Anna Versweyveld       F 45-49    458/712     1:29:03   13:33     2:57:31
8600  Emily Vance            F 25-29  1038/1235     1:29:14   13:34     2:57:37

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 86/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8601  Eugene Hopkins         M 35-39    537/585     1:32:55   13:34     2:57:37
8602  Jamie Sovcik           F 45-49    459/712     1:34:59   13:34     2:57:38
8603  Kim Witt               F 40-44    626/891     1:31:54   13:34     2:57:38
8604  Norma Spurlock         F 50-54    247/479     1:31:54   13:34     2:57:39
8605  Karen Hjelm            F 50-54    248/479     1:40:58   13:34     2:57:40
8606  Andrea Cranfill        F 25-29  1039/1235     1:35:35   13:34     2:57:40
8607  Agustin Anguiano       M 35-39    538/585     1:33:35   13:34     2:57:43
8608  Gabriela Escalona      F 35-39    739/987     1:33:35   13:34     2:57:43
8609  Alok Agrawal           M 45-49    389/434     1:30:35   13:34     2:57:44
8610  Sherry Sweet           F 40-44    627/891     1:35:17   13:35     2:57:45
8611  Linda Johnson          F 50-54    249/479     1:28:00   13:35     2:57:46
8612  Ann Steiner            F 50-54    250/479     1:27:59   13:35     2:57:46
8613  Guy McMickle Sr        M 60-64     85/127     1:30:48   13:35     2:57:46
8614  Jana Pinnell           F 35-39    740/987     1:27:08   13:35     2:57:52
8615  Tonia Foltz            F 40-44    628/891     1:27:08   13:35     2:57:52
8616  Lesa Postel            F 45-49    460/712     1:16:59   13:35     2:57:52
8617  Jose Matamoros         M 35-39    539/585     1:35:19   13:35     2:57:52
8618  Adam Wessel            M 25-29    564/593     1:34:06   13:35     2:57:54
8619  Kathleen Gough         F 40-44    629/891     1:30:26   13:35     2:57:56
8620  MacRina Garcia         F 35-39    741/987     1:29:39   13:36     2:58:00
8621  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       22/27     1:27:27   13:36     2:58:01
8622  Carl Claxton           M 35-39    540/585     1:27:27   13:36     2:58:02
8623  Jason Craig            M 40-44    514/557     1:23:01   13:36     2:58:03
8624  Christy Thompson       F 18-24    745/844     1:32:42   13:36     2:58:04
8625  Susan Dyer             F 55-59    133/302     1:34:10   13:36     2:58:06
8626  Carolyn McHendry       F 25-29  1040/1235     1:28:18   13:37     2:58:11
8627  Bobbie White           F 40-44    630/891     1:33:22   13:37     2:58:14
8628  Katie Ezell            F 30-34   878/1103     1:33:55   13:37     2:58:16
8629  Benjamin Gittens       M 14-17      68/79     1:25:51   13:37     2:58:16
8630  Pat Ezell              F 55-59    134/302     1:33:56   13:37     2:58:17
8631  Sara Leffler           F 35-39    742/987     1:30:58   13:37     2:58:18
8632  Brittany Beutel        F 35-39    743/987     1:30:58   13:37     2:58:19
8633  Trish Poff             F 40-44    631/891     1:26:09   13:37     2:58:21
8634  Janice Fredwest        F 25-29  1041/1235     1:26:32   13:37     2:58:21
8635  Michele Murphy         F 60-64     46/165     1:31:37   13:37     2:58:22
8636  Dennis Cerullo         M 50-54    278/333     1:33:56   13:37     2:58:22
8637  Danielle Stickler      F 18-24    746/844     1:33:43   13:37     2:58:23
8638  Becki Arlington        F 30-34   879/1103     1:27:55   13:38     2:58:23
8639  Kristen Frazier        F 30-34   880/1103     1:27:55   13:38     2:58:24
8640  Stacey Depp            F 40-44    632/891     1:29:03   13:38     2:58:25
8641  Jennifer Muller        F 40-44    633/891     1:33:00   13:38     2:58:26
8642  Patrice Moulton        F 45-49    461/712     1:33:00   13:38     2:58:26
8643  Michael Moulton        M 50-54    279/333     1:33:01   13:38     2:58:27
8644  Terrence Gittens       M 45-49    390/434     1:25:54   13:38     2:58:28
8645  Katherine Subler       F 25-29  1042/1235     1:33:04   13:38     2:58:28
8646  Lisa Connelly          F 30-34   881/1103     1:33:12   13:38     2:58:28
8647  Karen Thompson         F 50-54    251/479     1:33:12   13:38     2:58:29
8648  Kathleen Arkus         F 40-44    634/891     1:34:49   13:38     2:58:29
8649  Mandy Cook             F 25-29  1043/1235     1:27:40   13:38     2:58:30
8650  Leigh Cameron          F 40-44    635/891     1:34:50   13:38     2:58:31
8651  Stacy Hott             F 40-44    636/891     1:34:50   13:38     2:58:31
8652  Amy Bywater            F 35-39    744/987     1:32:42   13:38     2:58:35
8653  Christine Hils         F 55-59    135/302     1:34:01   13:39     2:58:37
8654  Beth Flerlage          F 25-29  1044/1235     1:30:14   13:39     2:58:38
8655  Joe Zancola            M 55-59    203/244     1:34:42   13:39     2:58:40
8656  Kevin Gildea           M 25-29    565/593     1:29:50   13:39     2:58:40
8657  Beth Fecher            F 30-34   882/1103     1:32:53   13:39     2:58:40
8658  Lisa Lengerich         F 25-29  1045/1235     1:34:53   13:39     2:58:42
8659  Julie Lengerich        F 30-34   883/1103     1:34:54   13:39     2:58:42
8660  Lisa Hutchins          F 40-44    637/891     1:35:10   13:39     2:58:42
8661  Andrea Dollar          F 45-49    462/712     1:33:08   13:39     2:58:42
8662  Patricia Key           F 30-34   884/1103     1:37:26   13:39     2:58:43
8663  Kathy Kyle             F 50-54    252/479     1:37:26   13:39     2:58:43
8664  Paul Gittens           M 45-49    391/434     1:25:51   13:39     2:58:44
8665  Pamela Battle          F 45-49    463/712     1:34:11   13:39     2:58:48
8666  Kirsten Marihugh       F 40-44    638/891     1:34:42   13:39     2:58:49
8667  Tiffany Kidd           F 30-34   885/1103     1:31:33   13:40     2:58:51
8668  Cindy Dehlinger        F 35-39    745/987     1:35:15   13:40     2:58:51
8669  Phyllis Kaya           F 50-54    253/479     1:30:04   13:40     2:58:54
8670  Elizabeth (betsy Renge F 50-54    254/479     1:36:02   13:40     2:58:54
8671  Dennis Martin          M 25-29    566/593     1:28:50   13:40     2:58:54
8672  Eric Gerstner          M 45-49    392/434     1:33:12   13:40     2:58:55
8673  Paul Delange           M 50-54    280/333     1:34:42   13:40     2:58:57
8674  Tim Bathalter          M 55-59    204/244     1:36:43   13:40     2:58:58
8675  Karen Wittenberg       F 40-44    639/891     1:36:43   13:40     2:58:58
8676  Susan Dawes            F 45-49    464/712     1:33:37   13:40     2:58:59
8677  Mike Pieper            M 40-44    515/557     1:37:19   13:40     2:59:00
8678  Christopher Potts      M 25-29    567/593     1:33:59   13:40     2:59:00
8679  Eleanore Blair         F 35-39    746/987     1:34:16   13:40     2:59:00
8680  Tony Potts             M 50-54    281/333     1:33:57   13:40     2:59:01
8681  Julie Elliott          F 18-24    747/844     1:42:17   13:40     2:59:01
8682  Mona Lahner            F 50-54    255/479     1:32:13   13:40     2:59:01
8683  Gregory Carroll        M 55-59    205/244     1:37:44   13:41     2:59:06
8684  Kathleen Carroll       F 30-34   886/1103     1:37:40   13:41     2:59:06
8685  William Carroll        M 30-34    602/641     1:37:42   13:41     2:59:06
8686  Gary Gaffney           M 65-69      33/46     1:33:58   13:41     2:59:08
8687  Jaime Buelterman       F 30-34   887/1103     1:36:43   13:41     2:59:11
8688  Buffie Hubbs           F 30-34   888/1103     1:28:18   13:41     2:59:12
8689  Nathanial Shipman      M 18-24    330/341     1:28:35   13:41     2:59:13
8690  Kristin Blair          F 18-24    748/844     1:28:34   13:41     2:59:13
8691  Mry Herms              F 30-34   889/1103     1:31:09   13:41     2:59:14
8692  Scott Sanders          M 40-44    516/557     1:29:18   13:41     2:59:14
8693  Kimberly Sefton        F 40-44    640/891     1:29:32   13:42     2:59:18
8694  Ralph Sutton           M 30-34    603/641     1:30:22   13:42     2:59:19
8695  Mark Thornton          M 35-39    541/585     1:30:22   13:42     2:59:19
8696  Mark Hilling           M 50-54    282/333     1:33:33   13:42     2:59:21
8697  Valerie Griffin        F 50-54    256/479     1:32:54   13:42     2:59:23
8698  Kevin Ward             M 35-39    542/585     1:28:32   13:42     2:59:23
8699  Jenny Ball             F 18-24    749/844     1:35:26   13:42     2:59:24
8700  Jennifer Sweeney       F 35-39    747/987     1:30:43   13:42     2:59:24
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8701  John Mullen            M 60-64     86/127     1:28:33   13:42     2:59:25
8702  Jamie Solomon          F 30-34   890/1103     1:35:02   13:42     2:59:28
8703  Diana Herrmann         F 40-44    641/891     1:31:59   13:42     2:59:28
8704  Tawni Sigelmier        F 40-44    642/891     1:32:01   13:42     2:59:28
8705  Ana Schumacher         F 35-39    748/987     1:32:00   13:42     2:59:29
8706  Toni Baxter-Juenger    F 35-39    749/987     1:32:01   13:42     2:59:29
8707  Marisa Fritz           F 25-29  1046/1235     1:35:01   13:42     2:59:29
8708  Carol Huesing          F 50-54    257/479     1:35:13   13:43     2:59:32
8709  Hannah Darrell         F 18-24    750/844     1:40:39   13:43     2:59:33
8710  Tim Breen              M 60-64     87/127     1:32:07   13:43     2:59:33
8711  Chenelle McDonald      F 30-34   891/1103     1:32:54   13:43     2:59:34
8712  Caylie Plennert        F 14-17     68/101     1:29:21   13:43     2:59:35
8713  Eryn McHale            F 25-29  1047/1235     1:29:21   13:43     2:59:35
8714  Gail Alford            F 55-59    136/302     1:35:12   13:43     2:59:36
8715  Harjinder Khaira       M 55-59    206/244     1:34:47   13:43     2:59:38
8716  Parmjit Sandher        F 50-54    258/479     1:34:47   13:43     2:59:38
8717  Jennifer Grantham      F 30-34   892/1103     1:33:09   13:43     2:59:38
8718  Mary Barnhorn          F 40-44    643/891     1:33:33   13:43     2:59:40
8719  Sylvia Haven           F 35-39    750/987     1:34:05   13:44     2:59:42
8720  Virginia Castleberry   F 60-64     47/165     1:31:36   13:44     2:59:44
8721  Sue Gasper             F 65-69       6/37     1:36:36   13:44     2:59:45
8722  Joanna Nash            F 35-39    751/987     1:34:21   13:44     2:59:47
8723  Erica Sager            F 25-29  1048/1235     1:33:42   13:44     2:59:47
8724  Tricia Jones           F 45-49    465/712     1:34:01   13:44     2:59:48
8725  Sarah Hejma            F 18-24    751/844     1:29:36   13:44     2:59:49
8726  Janice Mc Glynn        F 55-59    137/302     1:31:07   13:44     2:59:49
8727  Karrie Rossmiller      F 40-44    644/891     1:34:54   13:44     2:59:51
8728  Todd Hudak             M 55-59    207/244     1:34:19   13:44     2:59:51
8729  Wendy Garcia           F 35-39    752/987     1:27:46   13:44     2:59:52
8730  Amy Siderits           F 40-44    645/891     1:28:54   13:44     2:59:54
8731  Cathy Rager            F 50-54    259/479     1:35:05   13:45     2:59:58
8732  Lynn Beitman           F 40-44    646/891     1:38:56   13:45     2:59:59
8733  Dave Miller            M 60-64     88/127     1:41:59   13:45     3:00:00
8734  Jennifer Davenport     F 25-29  1049/1235     1:35:12   13:45     3:00:00
8735  Faith Handley          F 18-24    752/844     1:33:43   13:45     3:00:03
8736  Melinda Stutler        F 18-24    753/844     1:29:57   13:45     3:00:03
8737  John Krause            M 40-44    517/557     1:33:11   13:45     3:00:04
8738  Valerie Wagner         F 60-64     48/165     1:34:54   13:45     3:00:07
8739  Angel House            F 30-34   893/1103     1:33:39   13:45     3:00:08
8740  John House             M 35-39    543/585     1:33:40   13:45     3:00:08
8741  Abby Hine              F 25-29  1050/1235     1:20:26   13:46     3:00:12
8742  Susan Harris           F 45-49    466/712     1:34:43   13:46     3:00:12
8743  Barbara Weprin         F 65-69       7/37     1:34:43   13:46     3:00:13
8744  Joshua Bice            M 14-17      69/79     1:28:20   13:46     3:00:16
8745  Paige Strohmaier       F 25-29  1051/1235     1:35:34   13:46     3:00:16
8746  Meg Murphy             F 35-39    753/987     1:35:34   13:46     3:00:17
8747  Stephanie Forney       F 60-64     49/165     1:31:46   13:46     3:00:17
8748  Jaime Forney           F 25-29  1052/1235     1:33:19   13:46     3:00:17
8749  Cassie Lefker          F 35-39    754/987     1:35:19   13:46     3:00:18
8750  Jaime Hart             F 35-39    755/987     1:35:19   13:46     3:00:18
8751  Paige Forney           F 25-29  1053/1235     1:33:19   13:46     3:00:18
8752  Tracey Garriga         F 45-49    467/712     1:32:37   13:46     3:00:19
8753  James Hume             M 60-64     89/127     1:37:08   13:46     3:00:19
8754  Kacey King             F 30-34   894/1103     1:30:01   13:46     3:00:19
8755  Nicole McCune          F 35-39    756/987     1:32:38   13:46     3:00:20
8756  Jeff Baum              M 60-64     90/127     1:35:59   13:46     3:00:20
8757  Amanda Jackson         F 35-39    757/987     1:30:28   13:47     3:00:22
8758  Ann Utrecht            F 30-34   895/1103     1:35:08   13:47     3:00:25
8759  Terah Bishop           F 40-44    647/891     1:32:35   13:47     3:00:27
8760  Bill Hartmann          M 60-64     91/127     1:33:07   13:47     3:00:28
8761  Alyce Thompson         F 35-39    758/987     1:30:16   13:47     3:00:29
8762  Rebecca Kennedy-Saura  F 30-34   896/1103     1:31:04   13:47     3:00:33
8763  Loree Hoag             F 45-49    468/712     1:36:10   13:47     3:00:33
8764  Andy Heldman           M 55-59    208/244     1:26:15   13:47     3:00:34
8765  Autumn Kaeser          F 35-39    759/987     1:36:56   13:47     3:00:34
8766  Meredith Furey         F 30-34   897/1103     1:36:57   13:47     3:00:34
8767  Ryan Atchley           M 18-24    331/341     1:33:06   13:48     3:00:35
8768  Shannon Herron         F 18-24    754/844     1:33:07   13:48     3:00:36
8769  Susan Rolih            F 60-64     50/165     1:30:56   13:48     3:00:36
8770  Nancy Hendricks        F 55-59    138/302     1:35:14   13:48     3:00:39
8771  Marie Sweeney          F 55-59    139/302     1:35:14   13:48     3:00:40
8772  Rizza Balein-Lannes    F 35-39    760/987     1:33:15   13:48     3:00:40
8773  Terri Rechtin          F 50-54    260/479     1:33:06   13:48     3:00:41
8774  Kasey Cole             F 30-34   898/1103     1:32:40   13:48     3:00:41
8775  Jackie Thorne          F 40-44    648/891     1:34:11   13:48     3:00:45
8776  Rita Cahill            F 45-49    469/712     1:35:08   13:48     3:00:45
8777  Linda Bolin            F 60-64     51/165     1:35:50   13:49     3:00:48
8778  Christopher McDow      M 35-39    544/585     1:33:11   13:49     3:00:48
8779  William Walker         M 55-59    209/244     1:32:42   13:49     3:00:50
8780  Pamela Denning         F 40-44    649/891     1:33:30   13:49     3:00:51
8781  Reva Blaker            F 50-54    261/479     1:32:39   13:49     3:00:51
8782  Ronald Kilgore         M 65-69      34/46     1:33:31   13:49     3:00:52
8783  Pamela Davis           F 40-44    650/891     1:33:13   13:49     3:00:52
8784  Katie Meyer            F 35-39    761/987     1:35:58   13:49     3:00:52
8785  Renee Wilson           F 40-44    651/891     1:30:22   13:49     3:00:53
8786  Priscilla Carpenter    F 25-29  1054/1235     1:30:16   13:49     3:00:53
8787  Heather McCauley       F 25-29  1055/1235     1:34:48   13:49     3:01:00
8788  Rebecca McKay          F 30-34   899/1103     1:32:55   13:49     3:01:00
8789  Joey Bernstein         F 45-49    470/712     1:32:18   13:50     3:01:04
8790  Roscoe Cook            M 25-29    568/593     1:29:41   13:50     3:01:07
8791  Malinda Pence          F 35-39    762/987               13:50     3:01:12
8792  Ronald Dossat          M 75-79        1/1     1:35:03   13:51     3:01:15
8793  Veronica Hill          F 35-39    763/987     1:35:46   13:51     3:01:15
8794  Stephanie Goff         F 35-39    764/987     1:35:59   13:51     3:01:17
8795  Christiane Walker      F 35-39    765/987     1:34:24   13:51     3:01:19
8796  Kathy Heffron          F 55-59    140/302     1:34:28   13:51     3:01:19
8797  Lorenda Ward           F 45-49    471/712     1:34:40   13:51     3:01:20
8798  Jennifer Maffett       F 30-34   900/1103     1:33:36   13:51     3:01:22
8799  Dylan Speeg            M 35-39    545/585     1:27:50   13:51     3:01:25
8800  Cindy Peck             F 45-49    472/712     1:29:44   13:51     3:01:27

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 88/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8801  Lisa Smith             F 18-24    755/844     1:33:29   13:51     3:01:27
8802  Julia White            F 30-34   901/1103     1:33:06   13:52     3:01:27
8803  Jen Loving             F 35-39    766/987     1:30:20   13:52     3:01:28
8804  Nora Martini           F 40-44    652/891     1:37:05   13:52     3:01:28
8805  Elizabeth Bogue        F 18-24    756/844     1:33:06   13:52     3:01:28
8806  Kristi Cox             F 25-29  1056/1235     1:36:32   13:52     3:01:28
8807  Amy Wilfert            F 40-44    653/891     1:37:05   13:52     3:01:28
8808  Teresa Shelley         F 35-39    767/987     1:30:46   13:52     3:01:29
8809  Richard Painter        M 35-39    546/585     1:32:26   13:52     3:01:29
8810  Nancy Kingkeo          F 25-29  1057/1235     1:34:00   13:52     3:01:31
8811  Tina McFall            F 40-44    654/891     1:35:16   13:52     3:01:32
8812  Maria Molina           F 55-59    141/302     1:30:53   13:52     3:01:32
8813  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 35-39    768/987     1:31:30   13:52     3:01:33
8814  Robin Verdon           F 30-34   902/1103     1:33:55   13:52     3:01:33
8815  Theresa Gilbertson     F 50-54    262/479     1:35:26   13:52     3:01:37
8816  Kathy Guido            F 45-49    473/712     1:35:28   13:52     3:01:38
8817  Monika Russell         F 45-49    474/712     1:35:28   13:52     3:01:38
8818  Tara Ashmore           F 40-44    655/891     1:33:02   13:52     3:01:39
8819  Margie Lawson          F 55-59    142/302     1:34:33   13:53     3:01:41
8820  Tisha Cherry           F 35-39    769/987     1:39:10   13:53     3:01:41
8821  Nicolle Taylor         F 30-34   903/1103     1:34:20   13:53     3:01:41
8822  Peter Dewbury          M 70-74       8/17     1:35:13   13:53     3:01:41
8823  Tom Fink               M 40-44    518/557     1:36:32   13:53     3:01:42
8824  Shannon Fink           F 40-44    656/891     1:36:32   13:53     3:01:45
8825  Gale Kernitz           F 50-54    263/479     1:31:30   13:53     3:01:45
8826  Stacey Pickens         F 40-44    657/891     1:32:01   13:53     3:01:46
8827  Ben Weber              M 30-34    604/641     1:32:34   13:53     3:01:48
8828  Suzette Spears         F 35-39    770/987     1:32:34   13:53     3:01:48
8829  Paula Byerly           F 40-44    658/891     1:30:38   13:53     3:01:51
8830  Melinda Kappes         F 40-44    659/891     1:41:34   13:53     3:01:52
8831  Bobbie Walsh           F 50-54    264/479     1:39:12   13:54     3:01:53
8832  Kasey Walsh            F 25-29  1058/1235     1:39:12   13:54     3:01:53
8833  Shawna Roche           F 25-29  1059/1235     1:35:23   13:54     3:01:54
8834  Maura Adams            F 45-49    475/712     1:28:35   13:54     3:01:56
8835  Kathryn Youther        F 35-39    771/987     1:36:27   13:54     3:01:57
8836  Stephanie Holmes       F 25-29  1060/1235     1:28:31   13:54     3:01:58
8837  Diane Slagle           F 40-44    660/891     1:35:54   13:54     3:02:02
8838  Dianna Howard          F 45-49    476/712     1:35:23   13:54     3:02:03
8839  Stephanie Sutphin      F 40-44    661/891     1:35:23   13:54     3:02:03
8840  James Hanson           M 45-49    393/434     1:30:58   13:54     3:02:06
8841  Greg Dick              M 35-39    547/585     1:27:31   13:55     3:02:10
8842  Vicki Dick             F 35-39    772/987     1:27:31   13:55     3:02:10
8843  Mark Barnett           M 40-44    519/557     1:32:01   13:55     3:02:12
8844  Sandra Larson          F 55-59    143/302     1:35:33   13:55     3:02:12
8845  Alison Obrien          F 35-39    773/987     1:36:49   13:55     3:02:14
8846  Joanne Linden          F 45-49    477/712     1:36:49   13:55     3:02:14
8847  Mary Scott             F 55-59    144/302     1:35:06   13:55     3:02:17
8848  Jane Birckhead         F 60-64     52/165     1:35:49   13:55     3:02:18
8849  Sandi Marlowe          F 45-49    478/712     1:34:24   13:56     3:02:20
8850  Bob Nooe               M 45-49    394/434     1:31:30   13:56     3:02:27
8851  Clarence Lowery        M 70-74       9/17     1:28:52   13:56     3:02:28
8852  Jessica Martin         F 18-24    757/844     1:32:53   13:57     3:02:33
8853  Rashanna Freeman       F 35-39    774/987     1:33:17   13:57     3:02:33
8854  Yvette Shrum           F 45-49    479/712     1:38:09   13:57     3:02:37
8855  Jamonda Whittle        F 30-34   904/1103     1:32:53   13:57     3:02:37
8856  Dawn Sorensen          F 40-44    662/891     1:32:51   13:57     3:02:42
8857  Rebecca Black          F 18-24    758/844     1:29:14   13:57     3:02:42
8858  Stephanie Robinson     F 14-17     69/101     1:29:14   13:57     3:02:42
8859  Rachelle Humphrey      F 35-39    775/987     1:32:51   13:57     3:02:42
8860  James Serles           M 30-34    605/641     1:37:14   13:57     3:02:43
8861  Vanshana Douglas       F 45-49    480/712     1:34:34   13:57     3:02:43
8862  Joann Roberts          F 55-59    145/302     1:34:34   13:57     3:02:43
8863  Cindy Chamlis          F 50-54    265/479     1:39:27   13:58     3:02:48
8864  Brian Young            M 35-39    548/585     1:35:27   13:58     3:02:54
8865  Meghan Nicotra         F 25-29  1061/1235     1:37:19   13:58     3:02:54
8866  Kathleen Steele        F 50-54    266/479     1:35:25   13:58     3:02:54
8867  Barb Feilhauer         F 60-64     53/165     1:35:28   13:58     3:02:55
8868  Gerri Grassinger       F 60-64     54/165     1:37:02   13:58     3:02:55
8869  Jennifer Livanec       F 30-34   905/1103     1:35:44   13:58     3:02:57
8870  Kimberly Panzeca       F 18-24    759/844     1:35:44   13:58     3:02:57
8871  Sarah Miller           F 30-34   906/1103     1:35:04   13:59     3:03:03
8872  Scott Korfhagen        M 25-29    569/593     1:41:42   13:59     3:03:04
8873  Amanda Korfhagen       F 25-29  1062/1235     1:41:41   13:59     3:03:04
8874  Jennifer Adams         F 35-39    776/987     1:40:27   13:59     3:03:06
8875  Dana Perkins           F 45-49    481/712     1:33:52   13:59     3:03:07
8876  Greg Mattick           M 45-49    395/434     1:36:55   13:59     3:03:09
8877  Karla Sketch           F 40-44    663/891     1:30:06   13:59     3:03:09
8878  Amy Stillings          F 30-34   907/1103     1:35:23   13:59     3:03:09
8879  Jeff Roman             M 35-39    549/585     1:25:28   13:59     3:03:10
8880  Jason Snyder           M 35-39    550/585     1:25:28   13:59     3:03:10
8881  Thomas Manley          M 45-49    396/434     1:34:30   14:00     3:03:15
8882  Cindy Amshoff          F 50-54    267/479     1:37:52   14:00     3:03:24
8883  Emily Helferich        F 25-29  1063/1235     1:37:51   14:00     3:03:24
8884  Jennifer Sharon        F 30-34   908/1103     1:35:07   14:00     3:03:24
8885  Natalie Ryder          F 18-24    760/844     1:34:02   14:01     3:03:29
8886  Leah Pitts             F 30-34   909/1103     1:31:32   14:01     3:03:32
8887  Janet Walsh            F 55-59    146/302     1:35:08   14:01     3:03:36
8888  Katy Williams          F 18-24    761/844     1:31:17   14:01     3:03:38
8889  Hannah Wilson          F 18-24    762/844     1:35:20   14:02     3:03:38
8890  Camille Boykins        F 25-29  1064/1235     1:34:35   14:02     3:03:40
8891  Sara Lewis             F 30-34   910/1103     1:38:40   14:02     3:03:40
8892  Julie Frazee           F 30-34   911/1103     1:34:34   14:02     3:03:41
8893  Karen Trantham         F 40-44    664/891     1:23:50   14:02     3:03:41
8894  Amanda McKernan        F 30-34   912/1103     1:35:03   14:02     3:03:42
8895  Steve Powell           M 40-44    520/557     1:27:00   14:02     3:03:42
8896  Katie Coons            F 18-24    763/844     1:27:00   14:02     3:03:43
8897  Amanda Young           F 18-24    764/844     1:34:34   14:02     3:03:44
8898  Brigitta Kulberg       F 25-29  1065/1235     1:40:43   14:02     3:03:45
8899  Shawn Morris           F 40-44    665/891     1:37:07   14:02     3:03:46
8900  Mark Forsthoefel       M 55-59    210/244     1:21:02   14:02     3:03:47
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8901  Krystal Figiel         F 25-29  1066/1235     1:36:55   14:02     3:03:48
8902  Patty Perry            F 40-44    666/891     1:36:04   14:02     3:03:48
8903  Kellie Hunkler         F 35-39    777/987     1:36:04   14:02     3:03:49
8904  Raymie Barry           F 30-34   913/1103     1:37:53   14:02     3:03:49
8905  Kimberly Weiter        F 25-29  1067/1235     1:35:44   14:02     3:03:51
8906  Monica Wheeler         F 40-44    667/891     1:37:50   14:03     3:03:52
8907  Arvn Prasath           M 25-29    570/593     1:32:31   14:03     3:03:52
8908  Mary Wheeler           F 70-74       4/12     1:37:51   14:03     3:03:52
8909  Barbara Jones          F 40-44    668/891     1:37:15   14:03     3:03:55
8910  Joanne Goodman         F 35-39    778/987     1:34:44   14:03     3:03:55
8911  Romeliza Villegas-Ding F 35-39    779/987     1:31:53   14:03     3:03:57
8912  Melany Gano            F 25-29  1068/1235     1:31:47   14:03     3:03:58
8913  Patty Zeuch            F 45-49    482/712     1:27:16   14:03     3:04:02
8914  Donna Schevene         F 45-49    483/712     1:27:21   14:03     3:04:02
8915  Lori Reichling         F 45-49    484/712     1:38:55   14:04     3:04:04
8916  Jessica Banish         F 35-39    780/987     1:36:05   14:04     3:04:05
8917  Keri Masternak         F 35-39    781/987     1:36:06   14:04     3:04:06
8918  Stacie Kegley          F 40-44    669/891     1:29:34   14:04     3:04:11
8919  Wendy Murry            F 40-44    670/891     1:35:57   14:04     3:04:11
8920  Megan Foltz            F 25-29  1069/1235     1:30:41   14:04     3:04:16
8921  Beverly Muller         F 45-49    485/712     1:37:38   14:05     3:04:19
8922  Dale Ridgway           M 45-49    397/434     1:37:39   14:05     3:04:19
8923  Cassie Sweet           F 40-44    671/891     1:34:26   14:05     3:04:22
8924  Diane Albrinck         F 60-64     55/165     1:34:36   14:05     3:04:22
8925  Jason Perkins          M 30-34    606/641     1:36:55   14:05     3:04:23
8926  Stephanie Schuckman    F 35-39    782/987     1:35:53   14:05     3:04:24
8927  Lydia Willis           F 30-34   914/1103     1:41:30   14:05     3:04:25
8928  Michele Phillips       F 45-49    486/712     1:33:50   14:05     3:04:27
8929  Emily Daughters        F 25-29  1070/1235     1:33:31   14:05     3:04:29
8930  Arthur Hernandez       M 50-54    283/333     1:36:33   14:06     3:04:35
8931  Jessica Lambert        F 30-34   915/1103     1:39:46   14:06     3:04:42
8932  Carlos Carrasquillo    M 35-39    551/585     1:32:11   14:07     3:04:50
8933  Laura Price            F 45-49    487/712     1:35:25   14:07     3:04:50
8934  Amy Wheaton            F 40-44    672/891     1:31:34   14:07     3:04:52
8935  Kimm Jerger            F 40-44    673/891     1:35:37   14:07     3:04:53
8936  Carol Vicarel          F 60-64     56/165     1:35:21   14:07     3:04:53
8937  Vickie Bost            F 55-59    147/302     1:35:38   14:07     3:04:53
8938  Jenni Hoff             F 30-34   916/1103     1:36:35   14:07     3:04:54
8939  Erin Bowman            F 30-34   917/1103     1:36:17   14:07     3:04:55
8940  Sheryl Fluegeman       F 40-44    674/891     1:31:33   14:07     3:04:56
8941  Brittany Welding       F 25-29  1071/1235     1:38:29   14:08     3:04:59
8942  Amanda Royse           F 18-24    765/844     1:31:19   14:08     3:05:04
8943  Grammy Bev Dicarlo     F 65-69       8/37     1:37:27   14:08     3:05:06
8944  Sharon Vallery         F 45-49    488/712     1:34:25   14:08     3:05:09
8945  Rosemarie Hernandez    F 50-54    268/479     1:34:06   14:09     3:05:11
8946  Sandra Jimenez         F 35-39    783/987     1:37:00   14:09     3:05:11
8947  Naomi Galarza          F 35-39    784/987     1:31:23   14:09     3:05:13
8948  Janice Albain          F 55-59    148/302     1:39:00   14:09     3:05:18
8949  Pam Jackson            F 45-49    489/712     1:34:08   14:09     3:05:18
8950  Alberta Henderson      F 45-49    490/712     1:39:29   14:09     3:05:20
8951  Amanda Brock           F 30-34   918/1103     1:37:40   14:09     3:05:21
8952  Kathleen Thomas        F 30-34   919/1103     1:32:39   14:09     3:05:22
8953  Maria Holdcroft        F 25-29  1072/1235     1:32:24   14:10     3:05:25
8954  Ellie Luciani          F 45-49    491/712     1:38:24   14:10     3:05:25
8955  Paula Bird             F 55-59    149/302     1:34:41   14:10     3:05:28
8956  Phillip Hall           M 14-17      70/79     1:37:00   14:10     3:05:30
8957  Emily Stow             F 35-39    785/987     1:34:13   14:10     3:05:32
8958  Melissa Frey           F 30-34   920/1103     1:34:12   14:10     3:05:32
8959  Heather Bean           F 30-34   921/1103     1:31:31   14:10     3:05:33
8960  Terry Murphy           F 50-54    269/479     1:31:51   14:10     3:05:34
8961  Amanda Tirpack         F 25-29  1073/1235     1:31:12   14:11     3:05:37
8962  Nick Bathalter         M 14-17      71/79     1:32:56   14:11     3:05:37
8963  Judtith Fletcher       F 45-49    492/712     1:35:21   14:11     3:05:38
8964  Bridget Newbury        F 45-49    493/712     1:34:48   14:11     3:05:40
8965  Beth Sundrla-Jachman   F 50-54    270/479     1:35:34   14:11     3:05:41
8966  Lisa Ebert             F 50-54    271/479     1:31:49   14:11     3:05:46
8967  Leigh Ann Parente      F 35-39    786/987     1:31:47   14:11     3:05:46
8968  Kelly Kilfoyle         F 40-44    675/891     1:36:41   14:11     3:05:47
8969  Abby Deep              F 35-39    787/987     1:36:44   14:11     3:05:47
8970  Wendy Walker           F 40-44    676/891     1:35:00   14:11     3:05:47
8971  Jenna Leopold          F 35-39    788/987     1:36:43   14:11     3:05:47
8972  Kristina Friesen       F 18-24    766/844     1:33:41   14:12     3:05:49
8973  Rhonda Mattick         F 50-54    272/479     1:36:55   14:12     3:05:49
8974  Maura Liegibel         F 50-54    273/479     1:37:24   14:12     3:05:52
8975  Carla Cobra            F 45-49    494/712     1:37:25   14:12     3:05:52
8976  Elizabeth McKinley     F 35-39    789/987     1:39:03   14:12     3:05:52
8977  Katherine Fleitz       F 45-49    495/712     1:39:04   14:12     3:05:53
8978  Ya-Ling Chen           F 25-29  1074/1235     1:35:24   14:12     3:05:53
8979  Jodi Mills             F 35-39    790/987     1:18:41   14:12     3:05:54
8980  Dawn Cook              F 35-39    791/987     1:18:40   14:12     3:05:54
8981  Jessica Sandeen        F 25-29  1075/1235     1:31:30   14:12     3:05:55
8982  Robin Love             F 50-54    274/479     1:36:40   14:12     3:05:56
8983  Amy Keene              F 35-39    792/987     1:36:35   14:12     3:06:01
8984  Lenna Jarrett          F 30-34   922/1103     1:36:58   14:13     3:06:04
8985  Tom Schmidt            M 50-54    284/333     1:33:58   14:13     3:06:05
8986  Holly Weber            F 30-34   923/1103     1:37:24   14:13     3:06:08
8987  Kathy Hoop             F 45-49    496/712     1:24:43   14:13     3:06:10
8988  Stacie Manning         F 25-29  1076/1235     1:31:20   14:13     3:06:10
8989  Kathy Burns            F 60-64     57/165     1:37:46   14:13     3:06:13
8990  Michelle Cole          F 25-29  1077/1235     1:37:47   14:13     3:06:14
8991  Tammy Benedict         F 45-49    497/712     1:35:23   14:13     3:06:14
8992  Julie Dover            F 45-49    498/712     1:36:57   14:13     3:06:14
8993  Teresa Seitz           F 50-54    275/479     1:31:36   14:13     3:06:15
8994  Stephanie Eytchison    F 30-34   924/1103     1:34:48   14:13     3:06:15
8995  Marcelina Nobrega      F 50-54    276/479     1:37:37   14:14     3:06:17
8996  Alice Moeller          F 35-39    793/987     1:38:50   14:14     3:06:18
8997  Idethia Harvey         F 45-49    499/712     1:40:18   14:14     3:06:20
8998  Renee Berlon           F 25-29  1078/1235     1:33:33   14:14     3:06:24
8999  Patricia Bayer         F 55-59    150/302     1:33:33   14:14     3:06:24
9000  Ryan Dawson            M 25-29    571/593     1:27:45   14:14     3:06:26
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9001  Kathryn Holtmeier      F 25-29  1079/1235     1:34:47   14:14     3:06:26
9002  Lindsey Chamlis        F 25-29  1080/1235     1:38:34   14:14     3:06:27
9003  Shelley Kirk           F 55-59    151/302     1:40:19   14:14     3:06:27
9004  Gina Ray               F 30-34   925/1103     1:37:25   14:14     3:06:28
9005  Suzanne Crable         F 50-54    277/479     1:40:18   14:15     3:06:28
9006  Karen Yenger           F 30-34   926/1103     1:37:34   14:15     3:06:29
9007  Kevin Smith            M 35-39    552/585     1:37:35   14:15     3:06:29
9008  Amber Fry              F 35-39    794/987     1:36:14   14:15     3:06:32
9009  Ketan Sheth            M 45-49    398/434     1:36:02   14:15     3:06:33
9010  Amy Paliobagis         F 55-59    152/302     1:32:19   14:15     3:06:37
9011  A. Bryon Stackpole Jr. M 35-39    553/585     1:36:35   14:15     3:06:38
9012  Lisa Blessing          F 40-44    677/891     1:42:21   14:15     3:06:40
9013  Elizabeth Crellin      F 30-34   927/1103     1:37:03   14:16     3:06:42
9014  Amy Lassiter           F 35-39    795/987     1:35:02   14:16     3:06:45
9015  Laura Wilmanns         F 50-54    278/479     1:34:22   14:16     3:06:46
9016  Will Martin            M 35-39    554/585     1:34:21   14:16     3:06:47
9017  Melissa Ferguson       F 25-29  1081/1235     1:36:36   14:16     3:06:47
9018  Susan Hoover           F 40-44    678/891     1:38:50   14:16     3:06:50
9019  Mary Williams          F 45-49    500/712     1:33:09   14:16     3:06:50
9020  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       23/27     1:39:20   14:16     3:06:54
9021  Brenda Miller          F 60-64     58/165     1:37:31   14:16     3:06:54
9022  Mark McKenney          M 50-54    285/333     1:33:42   14:17     3:06:54
9023  Bill Heltemes          M 60-64     92/127     1:30:12   14:17     3:07:01
9024  Nick Hovan             M 35-39    555/585     1:37:13   14:17     3:07:03
9025  Carolyn Kupperman      F 60-64     59/165     1:40:02   14:17     3:07:05
9026  Angela Ball            F 35-39    796/987     1:35:21   14:17     3:07:06
9027  Cariann Russell        F 30-34   928/1103     1:33:11   14:17     3:07:06
9028  Gina Prickel           F 55-59    153/302     1:34:55   14:17     3:07:07
9029  Jessica Williams       F 25-29  1082/1235     1:22:47   14:18     3:07:13
9030  George Taylor          M 70-74      10/17     1:42:50   14:18     3:07:13
9031  Melanie Brokaw         F 35-39    797/987     1:30:24   14:18     3:07:16
9032  Ellen Crosbie          F 40-44    679/891     1:37:52   14:18     3:07:17
9033  Angie Fischer          F 35-39    798/987     1:34:37   14:18     3:07:17
9034  Victoria Dingee        F 35-39    799/987     1:32:23   14:18     3:07:17
9035  Erica Seasor           F 35-39    800/987     1:34:37   14:18     3:07:18
9036  David Sizemore         M 45-49    399/434     1:34:40   14:18     3:07:18
9037  Anthony Savaglio       M 30-34    607/641     1:32:44   14:18     3:07:20
9038  Julie Duffy            F 40-44    680/891     1:29:24   14:19     3:07:22
9039  Lisa Scribner          F 45-49    501/712     1:36:36   14:19     3:07:22
9040  Sarah Tarbox           F 25-29  1083/1235     1:29:24   14:19     3:07:22
9041  Lisa Iacobucci         F 40-44    681/891     1:31:35   14:19     3:07:24
9042  Tom Coomes             M 55-59    211/244     1:35:26   14:19     3:07:24
9043  Ann Elinski            F 35-39    801/987     1:34:19   14:19     3:07:25
9044  Thomas Duffy           M 60-64     93/127     1:37:46   14:19     3:07:27
9045  Yolanda Cotton         F 50-54    279/479     1:39:13   14:19     3:07:29
9046  Janice Hughes          F 30-34   929/1103     1:40:43   14:19     3:07:33
9047  Chris Olsen            F 40-44    682/891     1:40:04   14:20     3:07:36
9048  Marci Bennafield       F 40-44    683/891     1:37:30   14:20     3:07:37
9049  Mary Louise Bauman     F 65-69       9/37     1:38:28   14:20     3:07:38
9050  Jen Rebennack          F 35-39    802/987     1:36:50   14:20     3:07:39
9051  Jill Sizemore          F 40-44    684/891     1:36:36   14:20     3:07:39
9052  Jessalynn Strauss      F 30-34   930/1103     1:37:26   14:20     3:07:39
9053  Susan Collins          F 50-54    280/479     1:35:39   14:20     3:07:46
9054  Lori Fetherolf         F 45-49    502/712     1:35:40   14:20     3:07:46
9055  Jo Farnsworth          F 50-54    281/479     1:35:39   14:20     3:07:46
9056  Joyce Michel           F 55-59    154/302     1:37:46   14:21     3:07:50
9057  Serah Theuri           F 45-49    503/712     1:37:20   14:21     3:07:57
9058  Liz Jones              F 25-29  1084/1235     1:39:36   14:21     3:07:57
9059  Donna Jones            F 55-59    155/302     1:33:14   14:21     3:07:58
9060  Wanjiku Theuri         F 18-24    767/844     1:37:20   14:21     3:07:59
9061  Lisa Campbell          F 18-24    768/844     1:39:26   14:22     3:08:00
9062  Patricia Beckmann      F 55-59    156/302     1:37:31   14:22     3:08:02
9063  Amy Wellington         F 35-39    803/987     1:37:04   14:22     3:08:02
9064  Louise Hoelker         F 45-49    504/712     1:37:31   14:22     3:08:03
9065  Cindy Gordon           F 60-64     60/165     1:33:52   14:22     3:08:03
9066  Mary Hardeman          F 45-49    505/712     1:39:39   14:22     3:08:04
9067  Brian Rensing          M 30-34    608/641     1:28:14   14:22     3:08:05
9068  Kimberly Feldner       F 25-29  1085/1235     1:27:45   14:22     3:08:06
9069  Vicki Wright           F 25-29  1086/1235     1:30:23   14:22     3:08:09
9070  Denise Johnson         F 40-44    685/891     1:36:09   14:22     3:08:10
9071  Ashley Battaglia       F 25-29  1087/1235     1:33:12   14:22     3:08:11
9072  Charles Ross           M 30-34    609/641     1:37:49   14:22     3:08:11
9073  Patty Sabino           F 50-54    282/479     1:33:12   14:22     3:08:12
9074  Dutch Johnson          M 60-64     94/127     1:40:49   14:22     3:08:12
9075  Martha Johnson         F 50-54    283/479     1:40:48   14:22     3:08:12
9076  Kathryn Gills          F 30-34   931/1103     1:34:15   14:22     3:08:12
9077  Leslie Kerstetter      F 30-34   932/1103     1:34:15   14:23     3:08:15
9078  Renee Hardesty         F 35-39    804/987     1:42:24   14:23     3:08:16
9079  Heather Adams          F 30-34   933/1103     1:21:42   14:23     3:08:18
9080  Jeanette Knight        F 25-29  1088/1235     1:38:19   14:23     3:08:20
9081  Mary Partin            F 45-49    506/712     1:33:48   14:23     3:08:23
9082  David Weitzel          M 50-54    286/333     1:33:49   14:23     3:08:24
9083  Anne Schuster          F 50-54    284/479     1:40:57   14:23     3:08:25
9084  Anne Brewer            F 60-64     61/165     1:40:56   14:23     3:08:25
9085  John Graf              M 45-49    400/434     1:38:13   14:24     3:08:26
9086  Cammy Dierking         F 50-54    285/479     1:38:14   14:24     3:08:28
9087  Carolyn Brinkmann      F 45-49    507/712     1:38:31   14:24     3:08:28
9088  Catherine Eisenhauer   F 35-39    805/987     1:36:17   14:24     3:08:28
9089  Lisa Bush              F 45-49    508/712     1:38:20   14:24     3:08:32
9090  David Stokes           M 45-49    401/434     1:39:47   14:24     3:08:35
9091  Jennifer Zadell        F 35-39    806/987     1:35:44   14:24     3:08:36
9092  Diane Votaw            F 55-59    157/302     1:38:17   14:24     3:08:37
9093  Michael Decock         M 18-24    332/341     1:37:44   14:24     3:08:38
9094  Christopher Decock     M 30-34    610/641     1:37:42   14:24     3:08:38
9095  Jim Decock             M 55-59    212/244     1:37:42   14:25     3:08:39
9096  Sirene Garcia          F 30-34   934/1103     1:29:26   14:25     3:08:40
9097  Lissets Garcia         F 25-29  1089/1235     1:30:29   14:25     3:08:40
9098  Jason Birkle           M 30-34    611/641     1:37:16   14:25     3:08:40
9099  Linda Castaneda        F 30-34   935/1103     1:37:20   14:25     3:08:42
9100  David Garner           M 50-54    287/333     1:39:54   14:25     3:08:45
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9101  Mark Berridge          M 40-44    521/557     1:35:20   14:25     3:08:45
9102  Carrie Salo            F 40-44    686/891     1:40:31   14:25     3:08:46
9103  April Sagraves         F 35-39    807/987     1:40:31   14:25     3:08:47
9104  Annette True           F 40-44    687/891     1:39:50   14:25     3:08:50
9105  Susan Bell             F 50-54    286/479     1:35:54   14:26     3:08:53
9106  Jennifer Mason         F 45-49    509/712     1:36:13   14:26     3:08:53
9107  Tiffany Bailey         F 30-34   936/1103     1:35:54   14:26     3:08:53
9108  Miranda Rinehart       F 30-34   937/1103     1:33:55   14:26     3:08:54
9109  Elizabeth Myers        F 30-34   938/1103     1:34:10   14:26     3:08:55
9110  Amy Roe                F 30-34   939/1103     1:36:06   14:26     3:09:00
9111  Joe Furey              M 35-39    556/585     1:36:06   14:26     3:09:00
9112  William Tupes          M 50-54    288/333     1:41:19   14:26     3:09:03
9113  Jondia Steele          F 55-59    158/302     1:40:10   14:26     3:09:04
9114  Susan McQueeney        F 50-54    287/479     1:37:38   14:27     3:09:09
9115  Deborah Heckart        F 60-64     62/165     1:38:29   14:27     3:09:12
9116  Larry Diefenbach       M 60-64     95/127     1:41:52   14:27     3:09:12
9117  Vanashri Nargund       F 25-29  1090/1235     1:36:01   14:27     3:09:13
9118  Stephanie Hoffman      F 30-34   940/1103     1:42:20   14:27     3:09:13
9119  Jennie Coyle           F 30-34   941/1103     1:42:19   14:27     3:09:13
9120  Beverly Bockrath       F 55-59    159/302     1:39:48   14:27     3:09:14
9121  Robin Ewers            F 25-29  1091/1235     1:38:50   14:27     3:09:15
9122  Gabrielle Dion         F 30-34   942/1103     1:23:30   14:27     3:09:16
9123  Jacqueline Lucas       F 25-29  1092/1235     1:40:21   14:28     3:09:20
9124  Katusha De Villiers    F 30-34   943/1103     1:40:21   14:28     3:09:20
9125  Karen Class            F 50-54    288/479     1:35:06   14:28     3:09:23
9126  Terri Succo            F 50-54    289/479     1:40:57   14:28     3:09:25
9127  Mark Cunningham        M 30-34    612/641     1:38:55   14:28     3:09:26
9128  Ellen Garber           F 55-59    160/302     1:41:05   14:28     3:09:27
9129  Lisa Crane             F 45-49    510/712     1:38:33   14:28     3:09:27
9130  David Powers           M 50-54    289/333     1:38:33   14:28     3:09:27
9131  Dave Pope              M 40-44    522/557     1:27:55   14:28     3:09:29
9132  Carolyn Frey           F 40-44    688/891     1:31:58   14:28     3:09:31
9133  Pamela Schaible        F 55-59    161/302     1:39:29   14:29     3:09:32
9134  Katie Overberg         F 45-49    511/712     1:37:17   14:29     3:09:33
9135  Danielle Weik          F 14-17     70/101     1:30:01   14:29     3:09:35
9136  Lisa Garofalo          F 30-34   944/1103     1:36:34   14:29     3:09:35
9137  Samantha Chenot        F 14-17     71/101     1:30:02   14:29     3:09:35
9138  Kimberly Price         F 40-44    689/891     1:41:47   14:29     3:09:37
9139  Susan Schouwenaar      F 40-44    690/891     1:40:19   14:29     3:09:39
9140  Angela Hicks           F 18-24    769/844     1:33:47   14:29     3:09:43
9141  Elizabeth Hunter       F 18-24    770/844     1:32:35   14:29     3:09:43
9142  Amy Spriggs            F 30-34   945/1103     1:34:04   14:29     3:09:44
9143  Shigekazu Kato         M 45-49    402/434     1:37:46   14:30     3:09:45
9144  Cat Bash               F 45-49    512/712     1:36:04   14:30     3:09:46
9145  Robb Duddey            M 30-34    613/641     1:31:01   14:30     3:09:50
9146  Pam Peterson           F 40-44    691/891     1:37:57   14:30     3:09:51
9147  Amy Acton              F 30-34   946/1103     1:37:57   14:30     3:09:51
9148  Kathleen Kissinger     F 55-59    162/302     1:38:04   14:30     3:09:53
9149  Sarah Fox              F 25-29  1093/1235     1:38:58   14:30     3:09:55
9150  Elizabeth Slaine       F 35-39    808/987     1:40:49   14:31     3:09:58
9151  Maureen Brennan        F 40-44    692/891     1:40:34   14:31     3:09:58
9152  Sherri Green           F 40-44    693/891     1:40:55   14:31     3:10:01
9153  Brigitte Blessing      F 60-64     63/165     1:41:40   14:31     3:10:03
9154  Jan Aumiller           F 50-54    290/479     1:37:09   14:31     3:10:04
9155  Stephen Baggott        M 45-49    403/434     1:47:59   14:31     3:10:04
9156  Verna Finke            F 70-74       5/12     1:38:54   14:31     3:10:06
9157  Amy Steinle            F 40-44    694/891     1:38:53   14:31     3:10:06
9158  Sue Baggott            F 45-49    513/712     1:48:01   14:31     3:10:06
9159  Lynn Buttolph          F 55-59    163/302     1:40:13   14:31     3:10:07
9160  Ken Toft               M 40-44    523/557               14:31     3:10:08
9161  Taylour Matejovsky     F 18-24    771/844     1:32:42   14:31     3:10:10
9162  Lindsey Mehlberg       F 25-29  1094/1235     1:41:30   14:32     3:10:14
9163  Ann Morris             F 45-49    514/712     1:39:14   14:32     3:10:14
9164  Kelly Massie           F 30-34   947/1103     1:39:16   14:32     3:10:15
9165  Constance Kitts        F 45-49    515/712     1:30:13   14:32     3:10:16
9166  Yvette Goines          F 45-49    516/712     1:33:14   14:32     3:10:16
9167  Renee Cantwell         F 45-49    517/712     1:40:30   14:32     3:10:18
9168  Colleen Laux           F 45-49    518/712     1:40:34   14:32     3:10:19
9169  Molly Eynon            F 35-39    809/987     1:42:35   14:32     3:10:19
9170  Priscilla Bennett      F 45-49    519/712     1:40:51   14:32     3:10:19
9171  Michael Cloughessy     M 40-44    524/557     1:38:52   14:32     3:10:19
9172  Laura Benza            F 30-34   948/1103     1:42:35   14:32     3:10:19
9173  Ruth Cornett           F 45-49    520/712     1:40:51   14:32     3:10:20
9174  Priscilla Demeo        F 35-39    810/987     1:38:16   14:32     3:10:22
9175  Barbara Pulver         F 45-49    521/712     1:36:55   14:32     3:10:23
9176  Denise Cunningham      F 40-44    695/891     1:36:55   14:32     3:10:23
9177  Wendy Christy          F 35-39    811/987     1:40:43   14:33     3:10:24
9178  Colleen Roe            F 40-44    696/891     1:36:27   14:34     3:10:37
9179  Jackie Djorcjervick    F 25-29  1095/1235     1:28:23   14:34     3:10:38
9180  Deanna Tengler         F 30-34   949/1103     1:41:41   14:34     3:10:40
9181  Jessica Byerly         F 40-44    697/891     1:37:48   14:34     3:10:41
9182  Matthew Iskra          M 45-49    404/434     1:37:12   14:34     3:10:43
9183  John Wiles             M 60-64     96/127     1:35:23   14:34     3:10:45
9184  Linda Ewers            F 60-64     64/165     1:38:50   14:34     3:10:45
9185  Nancy Cunningham       F 55-59    164/302     1:38:47   14:34     3:10:45
9186  David Harris           M 35-39    557/585     1:42:36   14:34     3:10:46
9187  Ron Bell               M 35-39    558/585     1:41:13   14:34     3:10:50
9188  Richard Allen          M 60-64     97/127     1:41:13   14:35     3:10:50
9189  Kerrie Brittingham     F 35-39    812/987     1:34:28   14:35     3:10:51
9190  Cynde Clausen          F 35-39    813/987     1:34:28   14:35     3:10:51
9191  Deborah Gobins         F 50-54    291/479     1:40:35   14:35     3:10:57
9192  Nell Stonebraker       F 35-39    814/987     1:43:38   14:35     3:10:57
9193  April Rolf             F 45-49    522/712     1:40:53   14:35     3:10:57
9194  Patti Szempruch        F 60-64     65/165     1:40:54   14:35     3:10:57
9195  Heidi Keller           F 50-54    292/479     1:32:08   14:35     3:10:57
9196  Terrie Higbee          F 45-49    523/712               14:35     3:10:58
9197  Terri Minton           F 50-54    293/479     1:32:09   14:35     3:10:58
9198  Andi Hodde             F 18-24    772/844     1:40:57   14:35     3:10:58
9199  Amelia Brown           F 30-34   950/1103     1:40:53   14:35     3:11:00
9200  Domenico Denino        M 55-59    213/244     1:35:22   14:35     3:11:01
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9201  Emily Hodgson          F 14-17     72/101     1:34:58   14:36     3:11:03
9202  Corey Todt             F 50-54    294/479     1:43:24   14:36     3:11:03
9203  Luke Laugle            M 30-34    614/641     1:26:48   14:36     3:11:04
9204  Niki Beard             F 25-29  1096/1235     1:35:18   14:36     3:11:04
9205  William Franklin       M 30-34    615/641     1:35:19   14:36     3:11:07
9206  Katherine Burgener     F 25-29  1097/1235     1:38:19   14:36     3:11:11
9207  Laura Zimmerman        F 35-39    815/987     1:38:08   14:36     3:11:12
9208  Kim Lloyd              F 35-39    816/987     1:44:29   14:36     3:11:12
9209  Diane Kegler           F 55-59    165/302     1:40:47   14:36     3:11:15
9210  Susan Phillips         F 45-49    524/712     1:42:41   14:37     3:11:21
9211  Jean Sepate            F 60-64     66/165     1:43:06   14:37     3:11:24
9212  Connor Nathanson       M 25-29    572/593     1:35:30   14:37     3:11:24
9213  Jaclyn Fuller          F 25-29  1098/1235     1:35:34   14:37     3:11:24
9214  Catherine Jakobs       F 45-49    525/712     1:38:03   14:37     3:11:26
9215  Zachary Raymond        M 14-17      72/79     1:38:59   14:38     3:11:31
9216  Mike Hopper            M 50-54    290/333     1:38:37   14:38     3:11:36
9217  Lindsey Charette-Merre F 25-29  1099/1235     1:44:32   14:38     3:11:37
9218  Andrea Siouris         F 35-39    817/987     1:40:27   14:38     3:11:38
9219  Rita Rodgers           F 60-64     67/165     1:40:55   14:38     3:11:38
9220  Betsy Brown            F 55-59    166/302     1:40:55   14:38     3:11:39
9221  Sharon Gramann         F 18-24    773/844     1:40:34   14:38     3:11:41
9222  Emily Bateman          F 14-17     73/101     1:41:22   14:38     3:11:41
9223  Mary Templin           F 30-34   951/1103     1:34:02   14:38     3:11:42
9224  Casey Baumgarth        F 14-17     74/101     1:41:23   14:38     3:11:42
9225  Heather McKanna        F 25-29  1100/1235     1:34:57   14:39     3:11:46
9226  Michael Judge          M 25-29    573/593     1:37:22   14:39     3:11:47
9227  Patricia Wigle         F 35-39    818/987     1:31:58   14:40     3:11:59
9228  Kenneth Wigle          M 40-44    525/557     1:31:58   14:40     3:12:00
9229  Michael Boekermann     M 50-54    291/333     1:41:37   14:40     3:12:00
9230  Tamie Digman           F 45-49    526/712     1:38:59   14:40     3:12:02
9231  Evonne Byma            F 50-54    295/479     1:43:53   14:40     3:12:03
9232  Johnna Jorgensen       F 50-54    296/479     1:37:47   14:40     3:12:06
9233  Jackie Magyarics       F 45-49    527/712     1:41:25   14:40     3:12:06
9234  Karla Harris           F 50-54    297/479     1:43:53   14:40     3:12:08
9235  Shelly Shafner         F 35-39    819/987     1:28:07   14:41     3:12:13
9236  Emily Daniel           F 25-29  1101/1235     1:41:01   14:41     3:12:14
9237  Chrystyna Kouros       F 30-34   952/1103     1:41:01   14:41     3:12:14
9238  Jennifer Somerville    F 35-39    820/987     1:40:59   14:41     3:12:14
9239  Julie Dickerson        F 30-34   953/1103     1:37:17   14:41     3:12:18
9240  Gregory Coogan         M 50-54    292/333     1:43:05   14:41     3:12:20
9241  Daniel Elmlinger       M 14-17      73/79     1:42:46   14:42     3:12:22
9242  Natalie Jarrell        F 14-17     75/101     1:37:05   14:42     3:12:22
9243  Rachel Blades          F 14-17     76/101     1:42:46   14:42     3:12:22
9244  Greg Slone             M 55-59    214/244     1:37:34   14:42     3:12:23
9245  Drew Slone             F 25-29  1102/1235     1:37:33   14:42     3:12:23
9246  Matthew Jachman        M 45-49    405/434     1:35:33   14:42     3:12:29
9247  Patricia Vanderwest    F 35-39    821/987     1:38:22   14:42     3:12:32
9248  Bill Baker             M 65-69      35/46     1:43:07   14:42     3:12:35
9249  Barbara Glassmeyer     F 60-64     68/165     1:43:03   14:43     3:12:37
9250  Mary Ann Russell       F 45-49    528/712     1:41:30   14:43     3:12:38
9251  Veronica Sanchez       F 50-54    298/479     1:40:56   14:43     3:12:44
9252  Ryan Glacken           M 14-17      74/79     1:40:36   14:43     3:12:46
9253  Alexander Gill         M 18-24    333/341     1:34:55   14:43     3:12:48
9254  Josh Smith             M 30-34    616/641     1:38:17   14:43     3:12:48
9255  Debbie Reichard-Smith  F 30-34   954/1103     1:38:18   14:44     3:12:48
9256  Camille Clements       F 40-44    698/891     1:43:35   14:44     3:12:51
9257  Megan Cowley           F 45-49    529/712     1:43:35   14:44     3:12:51
9258  Susan Wesley           F 55-59    167/302     1:41:25   14:44     3:12:52
9259  Joanne Ruther          F 60-64     69/165     1:41:30   14:44     3:12:53
9260  Margaret Moreland      F 35-39    822/987     1:45:30   14:44     3:12:55
9261  Stephanie Brandt       F 25-29  1103/1235     1:41:05   14:44     3:12:56
9262  Mary Ann Herbster      F 55-59    168/302     1:41:19   14:44     3:12:56
9263  Megan Jacob            F 25-29  1104/1235     1:41:04   14:44     3:12:56
9264  Kathy Jacob            F 55-59    169/302     1:41:20   14:44     3:12:58
9265  Dwight Butler          M 55-59    215/244     1:40:48   14:44     3:12:58
9266  Angel Cook             F 30-34   955/1103     1:39:49   14:44     3:12:59
9267  Jane Emery             F 50-54    299/479     1:42:53   14:44     3:13:00
9268  Cynthia Shaeffer       F 50-54    300/479     1:43:35   14:45     3:13:03
9269  Alexandria Schulcz     F 18-24    774/844     1:21:28   14:45     3:13:05
9270  Pete Schulcz           M 45-49    406/434     1:31:24   14:45     3:13:06
9271  Sarah Reynolds         F 30-34   956/1103     1:39:09   14:45     3:13:06
9272  Mary Schulcz           F 45-49    530/712     1:31:25   14:45     3:13:07
9273  Laura Harris           F 50-54    301/479     1:38:18   14:45     3:13:08
9274  Genevieve Harris       F 18-24    775/844     1:38:18   14:45     3:13:08
9275  Dave Cannnon           M 40-44    526/557     1:35:26   14:45     3:13:09
9276  Anne Mathiak           F 55-59    170/302     1:46:33   14:45     3:13:09
9277  Katie Hagen            F 25-29  1105/1235     1:42:16   14:46     3:13:18
9278  Shifra Burton          F 18-24    776/844     1:42:59   14:46     3:13:18
9279  Deanna Boling          F 40-44    699/891     1:44:10   14:46     3:13:20
9280  Ann Guanciale          F 50-54    302/479     1:44:56   14:46     3:13:22
9281  Holly Bottenhorn       F 14-17     77/101     1:40:36   14:46     3:13:25
9282  Molly Glacken          F 40-44    700/891     1:40:37   14:46     3:13:25
9283  Kathy Arquilla         F 60-64     70/165     1:42:04   14:46     3:13:26
9284  Kathleen Baldridge     F 45-49    531/712     1:42:05   14:46     3:13:26
9285  Suegene Wagner         F 50-54    303/479     1:37:49   14:47     3:13:29
9286  Marney Rausch          F 50-54    304/479     1:37:49   14:47     3:13:29
9287  Carli Mangus           F 18-24    777/844     1:37:01   14:47     3:13:32
9288  Gabrielle Vanderburgh  F 18-24    778/844     1:34:06   14:47     3:13:33
9289  Joan Stoltz            F 45-49    532/712     1:43:35   14:47     3:13:33
9290  Brenda Harry           F 55-59    171/302     1:43:35   14:47     3:13:33
9291  Marianne Tomlinson     F 55-59    172/302     1:40:50   14:47     3:13:35
9292  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       24/27     1:31:53   14:47     3:13:36
9293  Elisabeth Fitzgerald   F 50-54    305/479     1:40:35   14:47     3:13:36
9294  Maureen Tobin          F 45-49    533/712     1:40:03   14:47     3:13:37
9295  Prema Samhat           F 50-54    306/479     1:40:03   14:47     3:13:37
9296  Susan Higgins          F 55-59    173/302     1:44:13   14:47     3:13:37
9297  Kristi Harbert         F 45-49    534/712     1:45:03   14:48     3:13:41
9298  Kathi McQuillan        F 50-54    307/479     1:45:02   14:48     3:13:41
9299  Connie McCall          F 50-54    308/479     1:40:35   14:48     3:13:41
9300  Lindsay Taylor         F 25-29  1106/1235     1:39:55   14:48     3:13:44
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9301  Caitlin Reynolds       F 30-34   957/1103     1:38:48   14:48     3:13:46
9302  Dianne Murray          F 60-64     71/165     1:46:46   14:48     3:13:51
9303  Lou Fetch              M 50-54    293/333     1:40:04   14:48     3:13:51
9304  Shannon Kacenga        F 30-34   958/1103     1:39:05   14:48     3:13:52
9305  Kim Kersey             F 40-44    701/891     1:39:13   14:48     3:13:53
9306  Sharon Bishop          F 50-54    309/479     1:39:14   14:48     3:13:53
9307  Jessica Hughes         F 18-24    779/844     1:36:34   14:48     3:13:53
9308  Lynn Kitchen           F 45-49    535/712     1:40:07   14:49     3:13:54
9309  Bruce Kitchen          M 40-44    527/557     1:40:07   14:49     3:13:54
9310  Don Massey             M 60-64     98/127     1:49:26   14:49     3:13:58
9311  James Munz             M 40-44    528/557     1:34:44   14:49     3:13:59
9312  Angie Dodge            F 35-39    823/987     1:54:35   14:49     3:14:01
9313  Gayle Brandon          F 65-69      10/37     1:49:03   14:49     3:14:04
9314  Nicole Sutton          F 35-39    824/987     1:38:47   14:49     3:14:05
9315  Dennis Brandon         M 65-69      36/46     1:49:03   14:49     3:14:05
9316  Kimberly Boesing       F 25-29  1107/1235     1:41:18   14:50     3:14:08
9317  J Saywell              M 55-59    216/244     1:42:46   14:50     3:14:09
9318  Jo Nall                F 55-59    174/302     1:42:48   14:50     3:14:10
9319  Carolyn Kupferschmid   F 45-49    536/712     1:31:50   14:50     3:14:11
9320  Bill Grupp             M 60-64     99/127     1:43:52   14:50     3:14:14
9321  Jeany Smith Stouffer   F 40-44    702/891     1:40:41   14:50     3:14:15
9322  Anjelica Wolf          F 25-29  1108/1235     1:41:45   14:50     3:14:17
9323  Heather McConnell      F 30-34   959/1103     1:36:00   14:50     3:14:17
9324  Aaron Mundy            M 35-39    559/585     1:39:39   14:50     3:14:18
9325  Katie Seamands         F 25-29  1109/1235     1:35:23   14:51     3:14:21
9326  Briget Woods-Thompson  F 40-44    703/891     1:41:41   14:51     3:14:21
9327  Natu Bhakta            M 45-49    407/434     1:41:00   14:51     3:14:21
9328  Sanmukh Patel          M 55-59    217/244     1:41:00   14:51     3:14:23
9329  Meghan O'Connell       F 25-29  1110/1235     1:40:15   14:51     3:14:24
9330  Allison Gates          F 30-34   960/1103     1:40:17   14:51     3:14:24
9331  Akila Rajagopal        F 30-34   961/1103     1:40:19   14:51     3:14:25
9332  Tammy Honts            F 50-54    310/479     1:28:06   14:51     3:14:25
9333  Jennifer Showalter     F 45-49    537/712     1:43:25   14:51     3:14:25
9334  Tracy Tate             F 35-39    825/987     1:43:25   14:51     3:14:25
9335  Mary Doerger           F 40-44    704/891     1:40:02   14:51     3:14:26
9336  David Frye             M 45-49    408/434     1:39:53   14:51     3:14:28
9337  Gregory Wilp           M 55-59    218/244     1:43:14   14:51     3:14:28
9338  Mary Washburn          F 50-54    311/479     1:39:25   14:51     3:14:29
9339  Susan Reilly           F 50-54    312/479     1:43:13   14:51     3:14:31
9340  Joan Tino              F 50-54    313/479     1:43:14   14:51     3:14:31
9341  Colleen Norton         F 30-34   962/1103     1:42:15   14:51     3:14:31
9342  Kathryn Stotts         F 25-29  1111/1235     1:42:15   14:51     3:14:31
9343  Richard Moushon        M 55-59    219/244     1:36:36   14:52     3:14:36
9344  Julie Geiler           F 50-54    314/479     1:39:25   14:52     3:14:42
9345  Tina Mundy             F 30-34   963/1103     1:39:38   14:52     3:14:44
9346  Morgan Light           F 18-24    780/844     1:36:10   14:53     3:14:47
9347  Mary Sterling          F 65-69      11/37     1:42:12   14:53     3:14:48
9348  Cheryl Kremer          F 40-44    705/891     1:42:11   14:53     3:14:49
9349  Tammie McQuinn         F 45-49    538/712     1:41:56   14:53     3:14:51
9350  Tamla Colwell          F 45-49    539/712     1:41:57   14:53     3:14:51
9351  Leah Schultz           F 25-29  1112/1235     1:42:46   14:53     3:14:52
9352  Anne Hissett           F 60-64     72/165     1:46:33   14:53     3:14:52
9353  Vanessa Hunn           F 50-54    315/479     1:41:15   14:53     3:14:54
9354  Cynthia Millen         F 55-59    175/302     1:44:08   14:53     3:14:55
9355  Anne Kleinline         F 40-44    706/891     1:34:17   14:53     3:14:56
9356  Tresha Robison         F 35-39    826/987     1:34:17   14:53     3:14:56
9357  Phil Younts            M 50-54    294/333     1:41:35   14:53     3:14:56
9358  Denise Younts          F 45-49    540/712     1:41:35   14:53     3:14:57
9359  Heather Trammell       F 35-39    827/987     1:41:25   14:53     3:14:57
9360  Stephanie Townsend     F 35-39    828/987     1:44:39   14:53     3:14:57
9361  Amie Zordel            F 30-34   964/1103     1:44:39   14:53     3:14:58
9362  Sharon Ashbridge       F 55-59    176/302     1:41:25   14:54     3:14:59
9363  Caroline Defosset      F 45-49    541/712     1:34:44   14:54     3:15:02
9364  Ken Schepers           M 60-64    100/127     1:40:58   14:54     3:15:03
9365  Peter Sampogna         M 55-59    220/244     1:40:58   14:54     3:15:03
9366  Darryl Cloud           M 60-64    101/127     1:38:50   14:54     3:15:05
9367  Nancy Tynes            F 50-54    316/479     1:37:05   14:54     3:15:07
9368  Katherine Yatchak      F 50-54    317/479     1:40:09   14:54     3:15:07
9369  Glenn Storrs           M 50-54    295/333     1:33:58   14:55     3:15:16
9370  Jennifer Green         F 45-49    542/712     1:42:34   14:55     3:15:20
9371  Paula Martin           F 40-44    707/891     1:42:37   14:55     3:15:20
9372  Carol Hathaway         F 45-49    543/712     1:43:51   14:56     3:15:27
9373  Julie Litten           F 60-64     73/165     1:45:03   14:56     3:15:31
9374  Allison Heitkamp       F 18-24    781/844     1:41:37   14:56     3:15:35
9375  Barbara Clark          F 55-59    177/302     1:45:44   14:56     3:15:37
9376  Angel Nelson           F 45-49    544/712     1:39:05   14:57     3:15:40
9377  Felicia Quick          F 50-54    318/479     1:44:45   14:57     3:15:40
9378  Erin Vore              F 30-34   965/1103     1:39:04   14:57     3:15:40
9379  Garry Clark            M 30-34    617/641     1:35:20   14:57     3:15:44
9380  Catherine Stang        F 30-34   966/1103     1:37:22   14:57     3:15:46
9381  Kenitra Batle          F 18-24    782/844     1:40:37   14:57     3:15:47
9382  Tina Zureick           F 50-54    319/479     1:48:09   14:57     3:15:47
9383  Milbeth Hinton         F 35-39    829/987     1:33:55   14:58     3:15:54
9384  Jeff Lewis             M 55-59    221/244     1:48:03   14:58     3:15:56
9385  Elizabeth Pettit       F 45-49    545/712     1:43:27   14:58     3:15:58
9386  Karen Carty            F 25-29  1113/1235     1:43:28   14:58     3:15:58
9387  Karen Merlino          F 50-54    320/479     1:38:46   14:58     3:15:59
9388  Marni Greenwald        F 40-44    708/891     1:47:52   14:58     3:16:04
9389  Ashley Alexander       F 18-24    783/844     1:33:06   14:59     3:16:05
9390  Nicole Stone           F 25-29  1114/1235     1:42:23   14:59     3:16:06
9391  Carolyn Morgan         F 14-17     78/101     1:40:08   14:59     3:16:06
9392  Andrew Schneider       M 25-29    574/593     1:42:23   14:59     3:16:06
9393  Danielle Smith         F 18-24    784/844     1:41:11   14:59     3:16:07
9394  Justin Noyes           M 25-29    575/593     1:41:12   14:59     3:16:07
9395  Patricia Tetirick      F 55-59    178/302     1:44:29   14:59     3:16:08
9396  Maggie Schneider       F 25-29  1115/1235     1:42:24   14:59     3:16:08
9397  Helen McCarthy         F 55-59    179/302     1:39:54   14:59     3:16:10
9398  William Red Dog Martin M 50-54    296/333     1:37:42   14:59     3:16:12
9399  Pamela Heglin          F 25-29  1116/1235     1:37:42   14:59     3:16:13
9400  Erin Peebles           F 30-34   967/1103     1:39:57   14:59     3:16:13
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9401  Jill Hollingsworth     F 25-29  1117/1235     1:40:27   14:59     3:16:15
9402  Beth Mulvihill         F 60-64     74/165     1:44:31   14:59     3:16:16
9403  Brian Murray           M 35-39    560/585     1:38:56   14:59     3:16:17
9404  Kristi Twork           F 40-44    709/891     1:40:18   15:00     3:16:20
9405  Michael Twork          M 40-44    529/557     1:40:18   15:00     3:16:20
9406  Polly Elmlinger        F 40-44    710/891     1:44:11   15:00     3:16:21
9407  Karen Green            F 35-39    830/987     1:44:12   15:00     3:16:21
9408  Marjorie Ferguson      F 45-49    546/712     1:47:33   15:00     3:16:24
9409  Davette Shorter        F 40-44    711/891     1:31:41   15:00     3:16:25
9410  Cindy Morgan           F 40-44    712/891     1:40:11   15:00     3:16:26
9411  Sara Thiessen          F 25-29  1118/1235     1:41:58   15:00     3:16:29
9412  Gene Gibson            M 55-59    222/244     1:42:54   15:00     3:16:30
9413  Tina Miller            F 45-49    547/712     1:24:56   15:01     3:16:36
9414  Julie Strunk           F 40-44    713/891     1:40:14   15:01     3:16:40
9415  Erick Stiner           M 40-44    530/557     1:37:48   15:01     3:16:42
9416  Joel Turner            M 30-34    618/641     1:39:27   15:02     3:16:45
9417  Kate Jostworth         F 25-29  1119/1235     1:42:33   15:02     3:16:46
9418  Daniela Sowers         F 35-39    831/987     1:39:56   15:02     3:16:46
9419  Kevin Kenady           M 45-49    409/434     1:38:48   15:02     3:16:48
9420  Lisa Tupper            F 30-34   968/1103     1:42:37   15:02     3:16:48
9421  Karen Forrer           F 40-44    714/891     1:44:45   15:02     3:16:49
9422  Martha Rutan           F 30-34   969/1103     1:44:46   15:02     3:16:49
9423  Stephanie O'Hara       F 30-34   970/1103     1:47:53   15:02     3:16:49
9424  Samuel Brown Jr        M 45-49    410/434     1:40:26   15:02     3:16:51
9425  Mary Jane Combs        F 40-44    715/891     1:33:06   15:02     3:16:51
9426  Mary Anaya             F 40-44    716/891     1:33:07   15:02     3:16:52
9427  Kimberly Cline         F 50-54    321/479     1:43:07   15:02     3:16:53
9428  Marilyn Pugh           F 50-54    322/479     1:43:08   15:02     3:16:53
9429  Michelle Altrich       F 35-39    832/987     1:35:32   15:02     3:16:54
9430  James Trochelman       M 50-54    297/333     1:40:54   15:02     3:16:54
9431  Richard Tombragel      M 50-54    298/333     1:40:41   15:02     3:16:55
9432  Linda Weber            F 45-49    548/712     1:42:56   15:02     3:16:56
9433  Nicole Futrell         F 25-29  1120/1235     1:47:53   15:02     3:16:56
9434  Amy Brubaker           F 40-44    717/891     1:44:21   15:03     3:16:58
9435  Jeanne Frawley         F 35-39    833/987     1:38:57   15:03     3:16:58
9436  Vikey Rowe             F 50-54    323/479     1:44:21   15:03     3:16:58
9437  Terry Bailey           M 60-64    102/127     1:44:21   15:03     3:16:59
9438  Wendy Kangas           F 35-39    834/987     1:38:32   15:03     3:17:07
9439  Angela Fortenberry     F 30-34   971/1103     1:31:37   15:03     3:17:07
9440  Adam Fick              M 35-39    561/585     1:31:36   15:03     3:17:08
9441  Mark Goodan            M 55-59    223/244     1:31:31   15:03     3:17:08
9442  Beverly Waligora       F 55-59    180/302     1:39:29   15:03     3:17:09
9443  Marybeth Miller        F 40-44    718/891     1:42:56   15:04     3:17:11
9444  Leeann Seastrum        F 25-29  1121/1235     1:34:46   15:04     3:17:15
9445  Jose Esquivel          M 18-24    334/341     1:34:43   15:04     3:17:15
9446  James Paschal          M 40-44    531/557     1:41:48   15:04     3:17:16
9447  Deborah Finlay         F 50-54    324/479     1:44:15   15:04     3:17:17
9448  Sandra Michael         F 50-54    325/479     1:44:19   15:04     3:17:18
9449  Sharon Stickler        F 50-54    326/479     1:39:19   15:04     3:17:19
9450  Maria Rahman           F 25-29  1122/1235     1:42:00   15:04     3:17:21
9451  Wendy Coffing          F 25-29  1123/1235     1:39:27   15:04     3:17:22
9452  Llee Sivitz            F 60-64     75/165     1:38:01   15:05     3:17:25
9453  Drew Cheatham          M 40-44    532/557     1:38:19   15:05     3:17:28
9454  Patricia Reisz         F 40-44    719/891     1:43:27   15:05     3:17:31
9455  Laura Dunn             F 45-49    549/712     1:46:57   15:05     3:17:31
9456  Bethany Owens          F 35-39    835/987     1:35:23   15:05     3:17:32
9457  Laree Larson           F 40-44    720/891     1:44:43   15:06     3:17:37
9458  Katherine Jurs         F 35-39    836/987     1:39:27   15:06     3:17:38
9459  Heather Schaffner      F 45-49    550/712     1:39:27   15:06     3:17:38
9460  Marjorie Howie         F 60-64     76/165     1:46:09   15:06     3:17:41
9461  Amy Wnek               F 35-39    837/987     1:45:23   15:06     3:17:42
9462  Shannon Russell        F 35-39    838/987     1:45:24   15:06     3:17:43
9463  Vicki Peters           F 55-59    181/302     1:45:14   15:06     3:17:48
9464  Kathy Schibler         F 55-59    182/302     1:45:14   15:06     3:17:48
9465  Karin Groden           F 40-44    721/891     1:42:44   15:06     3:17:49
9466  Meg Cannon             F 35-39    839/987     1:43:02   15:06     3:17:49
9467  Melinda Holmes         F 45-49    551/712     1:42:28   15:06     3:17:49
9468  Elizabeth Cannon       F 40-44    722/891     1:43:02   15:06     3:17:49
9469  Bridgit McLatchy       F 35-39    840/987     1:42:48   15:06     3:17:49
9470  John Connor            M 55-59    224/244     1:41:55   15:06     3:17:49
9471  Lisa Nowak             F 50-54    327/479     1:45:10   15:07     3:17:50
9472  Erin Ashcraft          F 25-29  1124/1235     1:45:11   15:07     3:17:51
9473  Angie Stephenson       F 50-54    328/479     1:41:37   15:07     3:17:52
9474  Clayton Brown          M 35-39    562/585     1:45:13   15:07     3:17:55
9475  Lisa Brown             F 35-39    841/987     1:41:15   15:07     3:17:57
9476  Sara Wates             F 18-24    785/844     1:44:47   15:07     3:18:02
9477  Karen Kennedy          F 55-59    183/302     1:39:02   15:07     3:18:02
9478  Susan Eichel           F 45-49    552/712     1:51:13   15:08     3:18:04
9479  Emily Amlin            F 30-34   972/1103     1:51:14   15:08     3:18:04
9480  Katrina Lauer          F 25-29  1125/1235     1:42:27   15:08     3:18:05
9481  Aaron Himmler          M 25-29    576/593     1:34:46   15:08     3:18:05
9482  Marisa Hard            F 25-29  1126/1235     1:34:46   15:08     3:18:06
9483  Faye Garant            F 40-44    723/891     1:36:42   15:08     3:18:08
9484  Abby Walters           F 14-17     79/101     1:56:48   15:08     3:18:08
9485  Shannon Soell          F 40-44    724/891     1:40:06   15:08     3:18:09
9486  Amy Steffen            F 35-39    842/987     1:44:21   15:08     3:18:10
9487  Ellen Kirk             F 40-44    725/891     1:41:23   15:08     3:18:10
9488  Julia Moore            F 55-59    184/302     1:44:34   15:08     3:18:11
9489  Pam McKie              F 45-49    553/712     1:44:35   15:08     3:18:11
9490  Gloria  Teal Santoro   F 50-54    329/479     1:44:20   15:08     3:18:12
9491  Erin Clancy            F 40-44    726/891     1:44:19   15:08     3:18:13
9492  Lori Yanes             F 50-54    330/479     1:47:23   15:08     3:18:13
9493  Susan Boliantz         F 55-59    185/302     1:42:42   15:09     3:18:21
9494  Barb Malik             F 45-49    554/712     1:48:12   15:09     3:18:26
9495  Maria Nyman            F 40-44    727/891     1:37:54   15:09     3:18:27
9496  Casey Jones            M 50-54    299/333     1:38:03   15:10     3:18:29
9497  Katie Boyle            F 40-44    728/891     1:44:41   15:10     3:18:31
9498  Mary Ann Zalla         F 45-49    555/712     1:44:58   15:10     3:18:32
9499  Linda Egbers           F 45-49    556/712     1:44:58   15:10     3:18:32
9500  Tony Schutte           M 45-49    411/434     1:42:15   15:10     3:18:34
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9501  Joann Schutte          F 40-44    729/891     1:42:15   15:10     3:18:34
9502  Belle Cook             F 55-59    186/302     1:43:28   15:10     3:18:41
9503  Jesse Cheng            M 50-54    300/333     1:42:11   15:11     3:18:43
9504  Iris Siao              F 45-49    557/712     1:42:12   15:11     3:18:43
9505  Laurie McClary         F 45-49    558/712     1:39:11   15:11     3:18:44
9506  Shawn Boyle            F 35-39    843/987     1:41:47   15:11     3:18:47
9507  Amy Carey              F 55-59    187/302     1:46:48   15:12     3:18:55
9508  Nick Baute             M 30-34    619/641     1:39:16   15:12     3:19:06
9509  Nichole Dailor         F 35-39    844/987     1:45:16   15:12     3:19:07
9510  Dennis Meierhofer      M 30-34    620/641     1:42:46   15:13     3:19:10
9511  Ann Lockwood           F 40-44    730/891     1:40:30   15:13     3:19:10
9512  Jerilee Pliickebaum-Ke F 40-44    731/891     1:38:49   15:13     3:19:10
9513  Lisa Feria             F 30-34   973/1103     1:42:45   15:13     3:19:10
9514  Beth Lockwood          F 35-39    845/987     1:40:31   15:13     3:19:10
9515  Melissa Heitzman       F 30-34   974/1103     1:39:36   15:13     3:19:11
9516  Lindy Wordlaw          F 35-39    846/987     1:46:11   15:13     3:19:14
9517  Christine Mercado      F 18-24    786/844     1:33:23   15:13     3:19:16
9518  Kamal Sekhon           F 35-39    847/987     1:41:07   15:13     3:19:20
9519  Randy Stegbauer        M 50-54    301/333     1:43:45   15:14     3:19:27
9520  Martha Stegbauer       F 45-49    559/712     1:43:44   15:14     3:19:27
9521  Bridget Stadtmiller    F 25-29  1127/1235     1:43:15   15:14     3:19:28
9522  Amber McComas          F 18-24    787/844     1:43:26   15:14     3:19:30
9523  Brianna Clemmons       F 18-24    788/844     1:45:25   15:14     3:19:31
9524  Courtney Hey           F 18-24    789/844     1:42:10   15:14     3:19:33
9525  Pamela Viscione        F 50-54    331/479     1:43:14   15:15     3:19:37
9526  Denise Glynn           F 60-64     77/165     1:46:11   15:15     3:19:37
9527  Kyle Dressing          M 18-24    335/341     1:45:11   15:15     3:19:37
9528  Doreen Canton          F 60-64     78/165     1:46:15   15:15     3:19:39
9529  Tressa Callender       F 35-39    848/987     1:45:31   15:15     3:19:39
9530  Phyllis Kremer         F 45-49    560/712     1:41:42   15:16     3:19:49
9531  Kelly Porter           F 40-44    732/891     1:43:54   15:16     3:19:49
9532  Donna McCartney        F 25-29  1128/1235     1:43:55   15:16     3:19:49
9533  Teresa Manning         F 55-59    188/302     1:38:47   15:16     3:19:52
9534  Ron West               M 40-44    533/557     1:46:20   15:16     3:19:55
9535  Melissa West           F 40-44    733/891     1:46:20   15:16     3:19:55
9536  Jeffrey Jones          M 50-54    302/333     1:42:26   15:16     3:19:56
9537  Michelle Taylor        F 35-39    849/987     1:42:26   15:16     3:19:57
9538  Ashley Dressing        F 18-24    790/844     1:45:11   15:16     3:19:59
9539  Peggy Hess             F 55-59    189/302     1:42:51   15:17     3:20:02
9540  Ricki Kahn             F 55-59    190/302     1:48:42   15:17     3:20:02
9541  Karolina Perr          F 45-49    561/712     1:43:06   15:17     3:20:03
9542  Lisa Bayless           F 35-39    850/987     1:48:57   15:17     3:20:04
9543  Adrienne Conrad        F 25-29  1129/1235     1:48:57   15:17     3:20:04
9544  Stacy Campbell         F 30-34   975/1103     1:40:10   15:17     3:20:04
9545  Helen Koskinaris       F 65-69      12/37     1:40:09   15:17     3:20:05
9546  Gwen Gardner           F 14-17     80/101     1:38:12   15:17     3:20:06
9547  Angela Ziegelmeyer     F 40-44    734/891     1:35:52   15:17     3:20:06
9548  Debra Harman           F 55-59    191/302     1:47:20   15:18     3:20:14
9549  Kelly Hemmert          F 40-44    735/891     1:47:20   15:18     3:20:15
9550  Thea Mozingo           F 40-44    736/891     1:48:40   15:18     3:20:17
9551  Beth Schabel           F 40-44    737/891     1:48:40   15:18     3:20:17
9552  Brooke Fabian          F 30-34   976/1103     1:37:57   15:18     3:20:18
9553  Christine Buendia      F 40-44    738/891     1:47:07   15:18     3:20:22
9554  Shelley McCune         F 35-39    851/987     1:46:08   15:18     3:20:23
9555  Marilyn Manzer         F 65-69      13/37     1:44:25   15:19     3:20:29
9556  Maureen Miller         F 60-64     79/165     1:44:24   15:19     3:20:30
9557  Krista Roettger        F 30-34   977/1103     1:44:38   15:19     3:20:33
9558  H L Roettger           F 40-44    739/891     1:44:39   15:19     3:20:35
9559  Michelle Stephenson    F 35-39    852/987     1:38:08   15:19     3:20:36
9560  Kathy Sackett          F 55-59    192/302     1:48:34   15:20     3:20:44
9561  Katie Kersey           F 30-34   978/1103     1:40:08   15:20     3:20:48
9562  Adam Erskine           M 25-29    577/593     1:39:37   15:20     3:20:49
9563  Kristen Meyers         F 25-29  1130/1235     1:39:37   15:20     3:20:50
9564  Brooke Arnold          F 25-29  1131/1235     1:42:32   15:21     3:20:56
9565  Brad Punch             M 50-54    303/333     1:44:35   15:21     3:20:56
9566  Shannon Lindley        F 18-24    791/844     1:41:00   15:21     3:20:56
9567  Nick Dietrich          M 55-59    225/244     1:48:38   15:21     3:20:57
9568  Patricia Totten        F 40-44    740/891     1:38:41   15:21     3:20:58
9569  Julie Totten           F 18-24    792/844     1:38:41   15:21     3:20:58
9570  Joann Kirchgessner     F 50-54    332/479     1:56:48   15:21     3:20:59
9571  Toby Todd              M 30-34    621/641     1:40:13   15:21     3:21:01
9572  Leslie Handler         F 65-69      14/37     1:46:36   15:21     3:21:05
9573  Beth Hahne             F 40-44    741/891     1:46:36   15:21     3:21:05
9574  Sarah Campolongo       F 30-34   979/1103     1:44:09   15:21     3:21:05
9575  Sylvia Staup           F 60-64     80/165     1:46:36   15:21     3:21:05
9576  Louise Campbell        F 55-59    193/302     1:43:13   15:22     3:21:06
9577  Seana Nisbet           F 40-44    742/891     1:40:04   15:22     3:21:08
9578  Karen Gillock          F 45-49    562/712     1:39:02   15:22     3:21:11
9579  Courtney Maples        F 25-29  1132/1235     1:33:15   15:22     3:21:11
9580  Krista Whalen          F 25-29  1133/1235     1:43:04   15:22     3:21:14
9581  Diane Ritter           F 45-49    563/712     1:44:40   15:22     3:21:16
9582  Andie Dumas            F 14-17     81/101     1:43:52   15:23     3:21:22
9583  Elyse Dumas            F 14-17     82/101     1:43:51   15:23     3:21:23
9584  Melody Couchman        F 40-44    743/891     1:49:11   15:23     3:21:29
9585  Jennifer Leitsch       F 25-29  1134/1235     1:44:27   15:23     3:21:30
9586  Dana Franz             F 40-44    744/891     1:46:29   15:24     3:21:32
9587  Charles Billiter       M 60-64    103/127     1:48:27   15:24     3:21:45
9588  Mary Thorwarth         F 30-34   980/1103     1:49:42   15:25     3:21:47
9589  Rebecca Hinkle         F 30-34   981/1103     1:49:42   15:25     3:21:48
9590  Sudha Mahalingam       F 55-59    194/302     1:39:23   15:25     3:21:48
9591  Angela Billiter        F 55-59    195/302     1:48:26   15:25     3:21:51
9592  Nana Abredu            M 45-49    412/434     1:41:52   15:25     3:21:51
9593  Linda Kirtley          F 60-64     81/165     1:49:04   15:25     3:21:56
9594  Al Kirtley             M 60-64    104/127     1:49:04   15:25     3:21:56
9595  Cat Hawk               F 45-49    564/712     1:47:37   15:26     3:21:59
9596  Balbina Maniet         F 30-34   982/1103     1:45:54   15:26     3:21:59
9597  Nancy Hogan            F 45-49    565/712     1:43:00   15:26     3:22:01
9598  Eddie Odonnell         M 65-69      37/46     1:43:39   15:26     3:22:02
9599  Dawn Rathbun           F 45-49    566/712     1:48:13   15:26     3:22:04
9600  Susan Hinger           F 50-54    333/479     1:48:15   15:26     3:22:05
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9601  Charles Cox            M 50-54    304/333     1:40:02   15:26     3:22:06
9602  Lisa Krauss            F 30-34   983/1103     1:40:19   15:26     3:22:07
9603  Cathy Uhlman           F 50-54    334/479     1:47:51   15:26     3:22:08
9604  Cathy Weiss            F 50-54    335/479     1:47:51   15:26     3:22:08
9605  Adrianne Hughes        F 50-54    336/479     1:46:09   15:27     3:22:12
9606  Joyce Rimlinger        F 60-64     82/165     1:46:09   15:27     3:22:13
9607  Dean Hissett           M 60-64    105/127     1:46:38   15:27     3:22:14
9608  Trish Schommer         F 50-54    337/479     1:42:52   15:27     3:22:15
9609  Amy Frye               F 30-34   984/1103     1:38:35   15:27     3:22:16
9610  Erika Stansberry       F 30-34   985/1103     1:39:11   15:27     3:22:18
9611  Kim Davis              F 45-49    567/712     1:42:39   15:27     3:22:19
9612  Hope Milthaler         F 30-34   986/1103     1:40:47   15:27     3:22:21
9613  Matthew Milthaler      M 30-34    622/641     1:40:47   15:27     3:22:22
9614  Curt Rowland           M 25-29    578/593     1:40:47   15:27     3:22:22
9615  Kristan Dooley         F 30-34   987/1103     1:40:47   15:27     3:22:23
9616  Shane Sears            M 14-17      75/79     1:40:47   15:27     3:22:23
9617  Camila Winslow         F 60-64     83/165     1:44:52   15:28     3:22:24
9618  Roy Clark Jr           M 35-39    563/585     1:49:20   15:28     3:22:26
9619  Susan Ward             F 25-29  1135/1235     1:27:19   15:28     3:22:28
9620  Ashley Whitworth       F 25-29  1136/1235     1:39:49   15:28     3:22:32
9621  Nicholas Miller        M 25-29    579/593     1:41:53   15:28     3:22:34
9622  Emily Love             F 18-24    793/844     1:53:36   15:28     3:22:37
9623  Debbie Bogenschutz     F 60-64     84/165     1:46:11   15:29     3:22:43
9624  Stacey Hazle           F 30-34   988/1103     1:48:31   15:29     3:22:44
9625  Valerie Huffman        F 35-39    853/987     1:48:00   15:29     3:22:45
9626  John Corbett           M 60-64    106/127     1:34:17   15:30     3:22:57
9627  Alan Pickett           M 55-59    226/244     1:49:19   15:30     3:22:58
9628  Sherri Michelson       F 45-49    568/712     1:42:05   15:30     3:22:58
9629  Donna Pickett          F 50-54    338/479     1:49:20   15:30     3:22:59
9630  Denise Winstel         F 35-39    854/987     1:45:04   15:30     3:23:02
9631  Jimmie Price           M 55-59    227/244     1:51:44   15:30     3:23:02
9632  Jennifer Hilvert       F 35-39    855/987     1:45:04   15:30     3:23:03
9633  Mary Schmidt           F 30-34   989/1103     1:45:05   15:31     3:23:04
9634  Brianna Combs          F 14-17     83/101     1:41:00   15:31     3:23:06
9635  Datha Harrison         F 45-49    569/712     1:48:16   15:31     3:23:09
9636  Lisa Butler            F 45-49    570/712     1:48:17   15:31     3:23:09
9637  Maria Palermo          F 45-49    571/712     1:48:17   15:31     3:23:10
9638  Deborah McCormick      F 45-49    572/712     1:49:28   15:31     3:23:10
9639  Chris Rini             M 14-17      76/79     1:47:11   15:31     3:23:11
9640  Mary Obrien            F 60-64     85/165     1:44:49   15:31     3:23:13
9641  Jenny Hamel            F 18-24    794/844     1:44:01   15:31     3:23:14
9642  Rose Scovel            F 30-34   990/1103     1:44:02   15:31     3:23:16
9643  Kassandra McDowell     F 40-44    745/891     1:39:31   15:31     3:23:16
9644  Janet Malone           F 45-49    573/712     1:46:58   15:32     3:23:18
9645  Karol Stephens         F 50-54    339/479     1:44:55   15:32     3:23:18
9646  Maria Mueller          F 40-44    746/891     1:46:58   15:32     3:23:18
9647  Jackie Agnew           F 50-54    340/479     1:46:59   15:32     3:23:19
9648  Mary Matson            F 55-59    196/302     1:45:49   15:32     3:23:21
9649  Jasmin Ratliff         F 50-54    341/479     1:44:55   15:32     3:23:26
9650  Beth Morgan            F 40-44    747/891     1:44:54   15:32     3:23:26
9651  Belle Morgan           F 14-17     84/101     1:44:55   15:32     3:23:26
9652  Donald Lewis           M 40-44    534/557     1:38:22   15:32     3:23:28
9653  Chelsey Greer          F 25-29  1137/1235     1:49:18   15:33     3:23:32
9654  Deborah Gittinger      F 60-64     86/165     1:50:52   15:33     3:23:36
9655  Julie Kenniston        F 40-44    748/891     1:46:01   15:33     3:23:37
9656  Jennifer Rawlins       F 40-44    749/891     1:46:01   15:33     3:23:38
9657  Julia Lingler          F 45-49    574/712     1:46:02   15:33     3:23:38
9658  Patty Workman          F 50-54    342/479     1:44:49   15:33     3:23:41
9659  Hunter Reedy           M 14-17      77/79     1:40:05   15:34     3:23:43
9660  Ron Reedy              M 45-49    413/434     1:40:05   15:34     3:23:43
9661  Jenny Angel            F 50-54    343/479     1:52:30   15:34     3:23:45
9662  Leah Vetter            F 35-39    856/987     1:44:30   15:34     3:23:45
9663  Linda C. Dunway        F 60-64     87/165     1:43:12   15:34     3:23:46
9664  Renee Chernock         F 35-39    857/987     1:43:12   15:34     3:23:46
9665  Alicia C. Moore        F 30-34   991/1103     1:43:12   15:34     3:23:46
9666  Sandra Kisak           F 55-59    197/302     1:46:29   15:34     3:23:48
9667  Michael Kisak          M 55-59    228/244     1:46:29   15:34     3:23:48
9668  Hilary Dreyer          F 30-34   992/1103     1:47:13   15:34     3:23:48
9669  Lauria Yeary           F 30-34   993/1103     1:47:13   15:34     3:23:48
9670  Susan Ertel            F 55-59    198/302     1:47:13   15:34     3:23:49
9671  Anne Vetter            F 30-34   994/1103     1:44:31   15:34     3:23:51
9672  Dharmaseeli (dee Moses F 55-59    199/302     1:45:59   15:34     3:23:53
9673  Tony Severyn           M 50-54    305/333     1:47:50   15:34     3:23:53
9674  James Foreman          M 40-44    535/557     1:45:35   15:34     3:23:54
9675  Sarah Snyder           F 35-39    858/987     1:44:30   15:34     3:23:54
9676  Lisa Bartlett          F 40-44    750/891     1:44:30   15:34     3:23:54
9677  Rose Vetter            F 60-64     88/165     1:44:31   15:34     3:23:54
9678  Joe Pieper             M 40-44    536/557     1:47:52   15:34     3:23:54
9679  Jennifer May           F 25-29  1138/1235     1:38:59   15:34     3:23:55
9680  Sara Gravel            F 30-34   995/1103     1:38:59   15:34     3:23:55
9681  Teri Fox               F 60-64     89/165     1:54:36   15:35     3:24:00
9682  Amy Sherlock           F 45-49    575/712     1:48:36   15:35     3:24:04
9683  Ilija Rojdev           M 55-59    229/244     1:48:37   15:35     3:24:04
9684  Ryan Rebholz           M 30-34    623/641     1:48:37   15:35     3:24:08
9685  Courtney Vaughan-Lane  F 18-24    795/844     1:43:09   15:35     3:24:08
9686  Jim Elliott            M 55-59    230/244     1:46:25   15:35     3:24:08
9687  Molly Muldoon          F 25-29  1139/1235     1:48:37   15:35     3:24:08
9688  Mandy Ward             F 18-24    796/844     1:43:09   15:35     3:24:09
9689  Pearl Bowden           F 55-59    200/302     1:45:40   15:36     3:24:10
9690  Julie Wijesooriya      F 35-39    859/987     1:49:25   15:36     3:24:14
9691  April Terbrack         F 25-29  1140/1235     1:42:49   15:36     3:24:15
9692  Amy Forshey            F 18-24    797/844     1:50:18   15:36     3:24:19
9693  Kathy Morehart         F 45-49    576/712     1:49:59   15:36     3:24:21
9694  Kristine Huber         F 25-29  1141/1235     1:49:58   15:36     3:24:21
9695  Linda Brandenburg      F 60-64     90/165     1:49:59   15:36     3:24:22
9696  Trish Tingler          F 40-44    751/891     1:47:40   15:37     3:24:24
9697  Bruce Crum             M 35-39    564/585     1:42:19   15:37     3:24:27
9698  Shelly Edwards         F 40-44    752/891     1:40:31   15:37     3:24:28
9699  Jeffrey Kennedy        M 45-49    414/434     1:49:45   15:37     3:24:31
9700  Sandy McGee            F 40-44    753/891     1:49:38   15:37     3:24:32
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9701  Becky Cornett          F 40-44    754/891     1:49:40   15:37     3:24:33
9702  Lisa Sears             F 45-49    577/712     1:48:22   15:38     3:24:36
9703  Tonya Marcum           F 30-34   996/1103     1:45:49   15:38     3:24:38
9704  Jaronda Mills          F 45-49    578/712     1:48:25   15:38     3:24:39
9705  Haley Conklin          F 14-17     85/101     1:43:54   15:38     3:24:40
9706  Jessica Kahny          F 30-34   997/1103     1:43:54   15:38     3:24:40
9707  Cynthia Conklin        F 55-59    201/302     1:43:52   15:38     3:24:40
9708  Carolyn Schmidt        F 45-49    579/712     1:49:13   15:38     3:24:43
9709  Rachel Weintraub       F 25-29  1142/1235     1:46:12   15:38     3:24:43
9710  Holly Riffe            F 45-49    580/712     1:42:37   15:39     3:24:50
9711  Lynn Herman            F 55-59    202/302     1:42:33   15:39     3:24:50
9712  Jodie Hofacre          F 40-44    755/891     1:41:39   15:39     3:24:51
9713  Sally Adams            F 18-24    798/844     1:50:08   15:39     3:24:51
9714  Safarali Saydshoev     M 18-24    336/341     1:50:08   15:39     3:24:52
9715  Sanille Sparks         F 35-39    860/987     1:47:55   15:39     3:24:54
9716  Alysha Meyers          F 35-39    861/987     1:46:12   15:39     3:24:55
9717  Hovi Nguyen            M 35-39    565/585     1:46:12   15:39     3:24:55
9718  Nancy Herdeman         F 55-59    203/302     1:44:28   15:39     3:24:56
9719  Angela Mustard         F 35-39    862/987     1:45:52   15:39     3:24:56
9720  Shirley Oney           F 55-59    204/302     1:45:53   15:39     3:24:57
9721  Jim Stansberry         M 50-54    306/333     1:39:11   15:39     3:25:00
9722  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 50-54    344/479     1:46:32   15:40     3:25:04
9723  Cristal Fidler         F 45-49    581/712     1:51:01   15:40     3:25:04
9724  Tamara Giluk           F 35-39    863/987     1:50:08   15:40     3:25:04
9725  Michael Marek          M 60-64    107/127     1:44:48   15:40     3:25:04
9726  Marie Marek            F 60-64     91/165     1:44:49   15:40     3:25:05
9727  Cathy Bazan            F 40-44    756/891     1:47:13   15:40     3:25:10
9728  Randy Cowles           M 50-54    307/333     1:54:17   15:40     3:25:11
9729  Jean Merz              F 55-59    205/302     1:48:25   15:40     3:25:13
9730  Jan Mahler             F 60-64     92/165     1:45:01   15:41     3:25:17
9731  Goff Mahler            M 60-64    108/127     1:45:05   15:41     3:25:18
9732  Jennifer Stevens       F 45-49    582/712     1:49:46   15:41     3:25:18
9733  Angela Munz            F 35-39    864/987     1:50:50   15:41     3:25:21
9734  Jennifer Archer        F 18-24    799/844     1:43:49   15:42     3:25:29
9735  Betsy Eiserman         F 40-44    757/891     1:43:49   15:42     3:25:29
9736  Kelly Sonnenberg       F 25-29  1143/1235     1:57:28   15:42     3:25:31
9737  Susan Kocher           F 65-69      15/37     1:51:01   15:42     3:25:32
9738  Roxanna Iglesias       F 40-44    758/891     1:45:47   15:42     3:25:34
9739  Sonja Lichtenstein     F 40-44    759/891     1:45:46   15:42     3:25:34
9740  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 50-54    345/479     1:52:11   15:43     3:25:45
9741  Nicola Moorhead        F 40-44    760/891     1:50:29   15:43     3:25:46
9742  Katie Young            F 25-29  1144/1235     1:50:30   15:43     3:25:47
9743  Julie Dversdall        F 40-44    761/891     1:50:31   15:43     3:25:47
9744  Melissa Falter         F 35-39    865/987     1:51:36   15:43     3:25:49
9745  Nicole Sickafuse       F 45-49    583/712     1:49:37   15:43     3:25:51
9746  Cary Graham            M 50-54    308/333     1:41:14   15:44     3:25:54
9747  Amanda Ely             F 18-24    800/844     1:48:36   15:44     3:26:03
9748  Annie Stone            F 35-39    866/987     1:48:36   15:44     3:26:03
9749  Linda Dault            F 50-54    346/479     1:45:07   15:44     3:26:05
9750  Katharine Deblasio     F 18-24    801/844     1:45:45   15:44     3:26:06
9751  Jennifer Smith         F 60-64     93/165     1:47:58   15:45     3:26:07
9752  Michelle Thomae        F 35-39    867/987     1:47:04   15:45     3:26:14
9753  John Martini           M 40-44    537/557     1:51:00   15:45     3:26:16
9754  Maria Martini          F 35-39    868/987     1:51:00   15:45     3:26:16
9755  Kelly Schneider        F 30-34   998/1103     1:45:28   15:45     3:26:16
9756  Kelly Egan             F 40-44    762/891     1:45:29   15:45     3:26:17
9757  Megan Sandeen          F 18-24    802/844     1:39:09   15:45     3:26:18
9758  Penny Timmer           F 35-39    869/987     1:40:07   15:45     3:26:18
9759  Nancy K Zelina         F 40-44    763/891     1:40:06   15:45     3:26:18
9760  Michelle Mendelsberg   F 25-29  1145/1235     1:46:13   15:45     3:26:19
9761  Naomi Hudson           F 30-34   999/1103     1:46:12   15:45     3:26:20
9762  Scott Anderson         M 45-49    415/434     1:46:56   15:46     3:26:20
9763  Carol Dean             F 50-54    347/479     1:48:09   15:46     3:26:21
9764  Hannah Breeze-Stringfe F 14-17     86/101     1:48:52   15:46     3:26:23
9765  Bobbie Breeze-Stringfe F 45-49    584/712     1:48:52   15:46     3:26:23
9766  Kendra Widmyer         F 35-39    870/987     1:43:48   15:47     3:26:42
9767  Shannon Egbert         F 35-39    871/987     1:52:54   15:47     3:26:43
9768  Barbara Dundee         F 60-64     94/165     1:50:56   15:47     3:26:43
9769  Janet Wendel           F 60-64     95/165     1:52:54   15:47     3:26:44
9770  Kathy Mount            F 55-59    206/302     1:50:57   15:48     3:26:47
9771  Emily Gregosky         F 25-29  1146/1235     1:48:34   15:48     3:26:51
9772  Garvin Nickell         M 40-44    538/557     1:51:14   15:48     3:26:51
9773  Karen Gregosky         F 55-59    207/302     1:48:34   15:48     3:26:51
9774  Emily Emerson          F 25-29  1147/1235     1:44:24   15:48     3:26:52
9775  Debra Willenerg        F 50-54    348/479     1:53:14   15:48     3:26:52
9776  Felicia McPhail        F 35-39    872/987     1:49:48   15:48     3:26:58
9777  Bob Nordloh            M 50-54    309/333     1:52:46   15:49     3:27:03
9778  Barb Matulionis        F 45-49    585/712     1:52:46   15:49     3:27:03
9779  Greg Matulionis        M 45-49    416/434     1:52:46   15:49     3:27:04
9780  Alice Perry            F 60-64     96/165     1:46:50   15:49     3:27:04
9781  Laura Kelch            F 40-44    764/891     1:51:20   15:49     3:27:05
9782  Steph Tatro            F 18-24    803/844     1:36:43   15:49     3:27:06
9783  Nathan Eimer           M 25-29    580/593     1:36:43   15:49     3:27:07
9784  Mary Ann Edwards       F 60-64     97/165     1:48:41   15:49     3:27:08
9785  Amy James              F 50-54    349/479     1:49:35   15:50     3:27:15
9786  Candace Marshall       F 18-24    804/844     1:37:36   15:50     3:27:16
9787  Jessica Whitaker       F 25-29  1148/1235     1:47:47   15:50     3:27:23
9788  Kathleen Kleemeyer     F 35-39    873/987     1:41:28   15:50     3:27:24
9789  Carol Whitaker         F 60-64     98/165     1:47:47   15:51     3:27:27
9790  Gail Maundrell         F 60-64     99/165     1:47:02   15:51     3:27:28
9791  Debbie Fanning         F 60-64    100/165     1:47:02   15:51     3:27:29
9792  Lynn Timmerding        F 35-39    874/987     1:43:57   15:51     3:27:32
9793  Gary Glass             M 45-49    417/434     1:53:26   15:51     3:27:32
9794  Tricia Glass           F 45-49    586/712     1:53:26   15:51     3:27:32
9795  Lori Betts             F 50-54    350/479     1:49:23   15:51     3:27:32
9796  Kelly Hudson           F 30-34  1000/1103     1:44:42   15:51     3:27:35
9797  Stacie Mills           F 25-29  1149/1235     1:44:43   15:51     3:27:36
9798  Samantha Staton        F 30-34  1001/1103     1:39:35   15:51     3:27:37
9799  Steven Staton          M 30-34    624/641     1:39:34   15:51     3:27:38
9800  Marjorie Perry         F 45-49    587/712     1:54:01   15:52     3:27:39
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9801  Lisa Forshey           F 45-49    588/712     1:50:18   15:52     3:27:39
9802  Darrell Archer         M 50-54    310/333     1:46:48   15:52     3:27:41
9803  Glenda Jordan          F 25-29  1150/1235     1:46:48   15:52     3:27:42
9804  Kelly Bowling          F 40-44    765/891     1:50:37   15:52     3:27:42
9805  Carolyn Smith          F 35-39    875/987     1:50:37   15:52     3:27:43
9806  Angela Tate            F 30-34  1002/1103     1:49:15   15:52     3:27:47
9807  Melissa Ptaszkiewicz   F 30-34  1003/1103     1:49:15   15:52     3:27:47
9808  Katherine Kennedy      F 60-64    101/165     1:44:39   15:52     3:27:49
9809  Peggy Dale             F 55-59    208/302     1:46:49   15:52     3:27:51
9810  Jane Wolz              F 55-59    209/302     1:58:33   15:53     3:27:54
9811  Donna Knappenberger    F 65-69      16/37     1:44:46   15:53     3:27:56
9812  Christine Cugino       F 40-44    766/891     1:45:41   15:53     3:27:59
9813  Chase Smith            M 30-34    625/641     1:48:01   15:53     3:27:59
9814  Katherine Engimann     F 55-59    210/302     1:50:52   15:53     3:28:00
9815  Amanda Duncan          F 25-29  1151/1235     1:38:10   15:53     3:28:00
9816  Lisa Maggard           F 50-54    351/479     1:53:50   15:53     3:28:02
9817  Ron Blanton            M 45-49    418/434     1:49:09   15:53     3:28:03
9818  Jeff Schafer           M 40-44    539/557     1:19:45   15:54     3:28:05
9819  Diana Weals            F 50-54    352/479     1:53:50   15:54     3:28:10
9820  Lysa Meyer             F 45-49    589/712     1:44:18   15:55     3:28:22
9821  Alan Meyer             M 50-54    311/333     1:44:19   15:55     3:28:22
9822  Fred Fischer           M 60-64    109/127     1:48:07   15:55     3:28:22
9823  Gail Fischer           F 60-64    102/165     1:48:07   15:55     3:28:23
9824  Tracy Schario Johnson  F 40-44    767/891     1:40:41   15:55     3:28:28
9825  Melanie Raines         F 40-44    768/891     1:40:42   15:55     3:28:28
9826  Emily Gibbs            F 14-17     87/101     1:50:26   15:55     3:28:28
9827  Maria Garza            F 35-39    876/987     1:42:59   15:55     3:28:30
9828  Beth Collman           F 45-49    590/712     1:54:41   15:56     3:28:33
9829  Christina Garrett      F 25-29  1152/1235     1:44:47   15:56     3:28:33
9830  Katie Schroeder        F 18-24    805/844     1:45:00   15:56     3:28:33
9831  Mary Sue Greiner       F 50-54    353/479     1:54:42   15:56     3:28:33
9832  Carin Gleason          F 35-39    877/987     1:51:27   15:56     3:28:33
9833  Andrew Sloman          M 45-49    419/434     1:51:27   15:56     3:28:34
9834  Elizabeth Kiessling    F 45-49    591/712     1:47:17   15:56     3:28:35
9835  Jayne Osika            F 45-49    592/712     1:47:17   15:56     3:28:36
9836  Angela James           F 30-34  1004/1103     1:45:42   15:56     3:28:40
9837  Mary Wiegele           F 25-29  1153/1235     1:45:43   15:56     3:28:41
9838  Lewis Chester          M 50-54    312/333     1:47:44   15:56     3:28:41
9839  Elizabeth Chisenhall   F 30-34  1005/1103     1:47:44   15:56     3:28:42
9840  Lisa Ellis             F 50-54    354/479     1:47:44   15:56     3:28:42
9841  Elizabeth Brodfuehrer  F 18-24    806/844     1:40:48   15:56     3:28:42
9842  Christine Spencer      F 25-29  1154/1235     1:41:11   15:57     3:28:46
9843  Smita Patel            F 40-44    769/891     1:51:11   15:57     3:28:47
9844  Pratibhaben Das        F 45-49    593/712     1:51:11   15:57     3:28:47
9845  Amy Clark              F 25-29  1155/1235     1:44:03   15:57     3:28:50
9846  Judy Smith             F 55-59    211/302     1:51:17   15:57     3:28:52
9847  Greta Weber            F 50-54    355/479     1:40:10   15:57     3:28:55
9848  Helen Lewe             F 50-54    356/479     1:45:47   15:57     3:28:56
9849  Teresa Sagel           F 50-54    357/479     1:45:47   15:57     3:28:56
9850  Janice Salzman         F 50-54    358/479     1:45:47   15:57     3:28:56
9851  Patricia Pleiman       F 70-74       6/12     1:48:38   15:58     3:28:58
9852  Ann Lerche             F 55-59    212/302     1:50:23   15:58     3:29:02
9853  Gregory Gibbs          M 55-59    231/244     1:50:26   15:58     3:29:04
9854  Mary Keyes             F 50-54    359/479     1:54:01   15:58     3:29:08
9855  Pat Gastreich          F 60-64    103/165     1:52:45   15:59     3:29:19
9856  Kate Brown             F 35-39    878/987     1:52:46   15:59     3:29:20
9857  Candace Arnold         F 18-24    807/844     1:42:11   15:59     3:29:21
9858  Kathy Louthan          F 55-59    213/302     1:49:45   16:00     3:29:27
9859  Mike Louthan           M 45-49    420/434     1:49:45   16:00     3:29:27
9860  Betsy Whitt            F 45-49    594/712     1:41:20   16:00     3:29:29
9861  Susan Scherer          F 50-54    360/479     1:55:14   16:00     3:29:29
9862  Barbara Yerdon Booth   F 40-44    770/891     1:41:20   16:00     3:29:29
9863  Gayle Threatt          F 60-64    104/165     1:52:11   16:00     3:29:32
9864  Victor Threatt         M 55-59    232/244     1:52:12   16:00     3:29:32
9865  Deena Moreau           F 40-44    771/891     1:53:21   16:00     3:29:34
9866  Joan Egdall            F 35-39    879/987     1:54:02   16:00     3:29:35
9867  Janine Tismo           F 40-44    772/891     1:45:33   16:01     3:29:37
9868  Angela Connelly        F 55-59    214/302     1:45:12   16:01     3:29:39
9869  Carol Dorne            F 50-54    361/479     1:55:16   16:01     3:29:40
9870  Courtney Willis        F 18-24    808/844     1:49:30   16:01     3:29:40
9871  Gayle Lykowski         F 50-54    362/479     1:55:18   16:01     3:29:40
9872  Cathy High             F 55-59    215/302     1:45:29   16:01     3:29:44
9873  Kayla Eaton            F 18-24    809/844     1:49:03   16:01     3:29:45
9874  Greg Rust              M 50-54    313/333               16:01     3:29:45
9875  Larry Snowden          M 55-59    233/244     1:56:21   16:02     3:29:51
9876  Donna Anderson         F 55-59    216/302     1:51:39   16:02     3:29:56
9877  Mark Anderson          M 55-59    234/244     1:51:39   16:02     3:29:56
9878  Carolyn Duffy          F 45-49    595/712     1:43:44   16:02     3:30:02
9879  Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34  1006/1103     1:44:16   16:02     3:30:02
9880  Sherry Knox            F 45-49    596/712     1:57:03   16:02     3:30:03
9881  Jennifer Sauers        F 45-49    597/712     1:48:42   16:03     3:30:04
9882  Daniel Sauers          M 14-17      78/79     1:48:43   16:03     3:30:05
9883  Cheryl Knost           F 40-44    773/891     1:49:11   16:03     3:30:13
9884  Elizabeth Ubelhor      F 45-49    598/712     1:49:24   16:03     3:30:14
9885  Brenda Harris          F 60-64    105/165     1:53:37   16:04     3:30:25
9886  Eva Freer              F 50-54    363/479     1:46:34   16:05     3:30:29
9887  Megan Trowbridge       F 30-34  1007/1103     1:42:13   16:05     3:30:31
9888  Diane Perry            F 30-34  1008/1103     1:44:38   16:05     3:30:31
9889  Louanne Nicotra        F 60-64    106/165     1:48:17   16:05     3:30:35
9890  Lisa Yunger            F 25-29  1156/1235     1:43:01   16:05     3:30:37
9891  Michelle Franklin      F 45-49    599/712     1:51:50   16:05     3:30:38
9892  Sandra Mulford         F 35-39    880/987     1:51:51   16:05     3:30:38
9893  Joe Gateley            M 50-54    314/333     1:46:43   16:05     3:30:39
9894  Amy Getter             F 40-44    774/891     1:48:47   16:05     3:30:39
9895  Theresa Carter         F 35-39    881/987     1:47:53   16:05     3:30:40
9896  Artez Campbell         M 35-39    566/585     1:48:16   16:05     3:30:41
9897  Ronald Fox             M 25-29    581/593     1:48:16   16:05     3:30:42
9898  Matthew Horne          M 40-44    540/557     1:48:16   16:06     3:30:43
9899  Sarah Walsh            F 18-24    810/844     1:50:12   16:06     3:30:46
9900  Kristin Croweak        F 25-29  1157/1235     1:50:13   16:06     3:30:46
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9901  Kenzie Campbell        M 65-69      38/46     1:48:38   16:06     3:30:47
9902  Sandy Greenwald        F 45-49    600/712     1:43:05   16:06     3:30:47
9903  Anne Schenk            F 45-49    601/712     1:49:27   16:06     3:30:48
9904  Melanie Scott          F 45-49    602/712     1:49:28   16:06     3:30:48
9905  Dawn Webster           F 45-49    603/712     1:49:26   16:06     3:30:48
9906  Bill Behnen            M 70-74      11/17     1:52:26   16:06     3:30:51
9907  Jenny Dirr             F 40-44    775/891     1:50:19   16:06     3:30:53
9908  Leah Renner            F 50-54    364/479     1:50:43   16:07     3:30:56
9909  Jessie Bode            F 30-34  1009/1103     1:50:42   16:07     3:30:56
9910  Mona Saggar            F 40-44    776/891     1:50:14   16:07     3:30:57
9911  Amy Lewis              F 18-24    811/844     1:43:52   16:07     3:30:58
9912  Allison Ward           F 30-34  1010/1103     1:45:19   16:07     3:30:59
9913  Tammy Litzau           F 35-39    882/987     1:45:19   16:07     3:31:00
9914  Bridgette Jackson      F 40-44    777/891     1:49:06   16:07     3:31:05
9915  Sandeep Garg           M 35-39    567/585     1:49:03   16:08     3:31:16
9916  Emily Weisbrod         F 30-34  1011/1103     1:51:23   16:09     3:31:24
9917  Judy Hooven            F 55-59    217/302     2:01:59   16:09     3:31:25
9918  Zach Watson            M 30-34    626/641     1:48:59   16:09     3:31:25
9919  Brandy Boggess         F 30-34  1012/1103     1:48:58   16:09     3:31:26
9920  Lisa Ebbert            F 45-49    604/712     1:49:50   16:09     3:31:27
9921  Kathy Santen           F 40-44    778/891     1:54:03   16:09     3:31:27
9922  Susan Hughes           F 55-59    218/302     1:49:51   16:09     3:31:27
9923  Darla Ebbert           F 65-69      17/37     1:49:49   16:09     3:31:28
9924  Margie Anderson        F 50-54    365/479     1:48:45   16:09     3:31:31
9925  Beverly Engram         F 50-54    366/479     1:48:45   16:09     3:31:31
9926  Denise Oppedisano      F 45-49    605/712     1:57:02   16:10     3:31:35
9927  Jim Bowden             M 40-44    541/557     1:57:02   16:10     3:31:36
9928  Jacqueline Vanderburgh F 18-24    812/844     2:05:53   16:10     3:31:40
9929  Karen Russell          F 40-44    779/891     1:52:32   16:10     3:31:40
9930  Amy Russell            F 35-39    883/987     1:52:32   16:10     3:31:41
9931  Pam Walters            F 45-49    606/712     1:56:48   16:10     3:31:44
9932  Jayne Sayers           F 40-44    780/891     1:56:48   16:10     3:31:45
9933  Mathrem Grigsby        M 25-29    582/593     1:53:16   16:10     3:31:46
9934  Stephanie Bennett      F 35-39    884/987     1:56:15   16:11     3:31:51
9935  Sue Maddux             F 60-64    107/165     1:49:31   16:11     3:31:52
9936  Ann Vanvoorden         F 60-64    108/165     1:53:29   16:11     3:31:53
9937  Bridget Sheets         F 55-59    219/302     1:47:15   16:11     3:31:55
9938  Demia Bennett          F 30-34  1013/1103     1:43:29   16:11     3:31:56
9939  Eva Dunn               F 35-39    885/987     1:43:27   16:11     3:31:56
9940  Mary Kay Rodman        F 55-59    220/302     1:53:24   16:11     3:31:58
9941  Lori Barton            F 40-44    781/891     1:56:15   16:12     3:32:05
9942  Nancy Gack             F 45-49    607/712     1:49:29   16:12     3:32:06
9943  Kimberly Bell          F 18-24    813/844     1:48:51   16:12     3:32:09
9944  Jenny Bradley          F 25-29  1158/1235     1:48:52   16:12     3:32:09
9945  Gary Trice             M 55-59    235/244     1:53:19   16:12     3:32:11
9946  Matt Curtis            M 35-39    568/585     1:52:32   16:12     3:32:11
9947  Helen Curtis           F 35-39    886/987     1:52:32   16:12     3:32:11
9948  Kari Fletcher          F 30-34  1014/1103     1:47:17   16:12     3:32:13
9949  Erin Lageman           F 25-29  1159/1235     1:50:02   16:13     3:32:23
9950  Lisa Durant            F 40-44    782/891     1:48:47   16:13     3:32:24
9951  Matt Lonneman          M 25-29    583/593     1:50:01   16:13     3:32:25
9952  Marsha Giehls          F 55-59    221/302     1:54:14   16:14     3:32:27
9953  Callie Hoffman         F 45-49    608/712     1:52:22   16:14     3:32:29
9954  Ann Overturf           F 45-49    609/712     1:52:22   16:14     3:32:29
9955  Madeline Versteeg      F 50-54    367/479     1:50:23   16:14     3:32:30
9956  Adelia Pittinger       F 55-59    222/302     1:50:23   16:14     3:32:31
9957  Susan Sunderman        F 35-39    887/987     1:55:08   16:14     3:32:36
9958  Mary McKeever          F 30-34  1015/1103     1:55:09   16:14     3:32:36
9959  Greg Saluga            M 50-54    315/333     1:54:46   16:14     3:32:36
9960  Carly Saluga           F 18-24    814/844     1:54:47   16:14     3:32:37
9961  Cathy Saluga           F 50-54    368/479     1:54:48   16:14     3:32:37
9962  Nicole Ciminillo       F 30-34  1016/1103     1:47:17   16:15     3:32:41
9963  Stephanie Roush        F 25-29  1160/1235     1:53:44   16:15     3:32:41
9964  Eric Roush             M 25-29    584/593     1:56:11   16:15     3:32:41
9965  Tara Engle             F 35-39    888/987     1:48:30   16:15     3:32:42
9966  Anne Roush             F 60-64    109/165     1:56:12   16:15     3:32:42
9967  Suchita Pawar          F 40-44    783/891     1:52:55   16:15     3:32:44
9968  Paige Christopher      F 50-54    369/479     1:44:26   16:15     3:32:48
9969  Missy Hopkins          F 35-39    889/987     1:41:48   16:15     3:32:49
9970  Kelly Preston          F 45-49    610/712     1:52:28   16:16     3:32:55
9971  Marcia Pettit          F 40-44    784/891     1:51:07   16:16     3:32:57
9972  Melanie Roth Hesse     F 35-39    890/987     1:48:43   16:16     3:32:58
9973  Hemlatta Patel         F 45-49    611/712     1:54:20   16:16     3:33:05
9974  Mike Marshall          M 65-69      39/46     1:47:39   16:17     3:33:16
9975  Doug Marshall          M 40-44    542/557     1:47:39   16:17     3:33:16
9976  Gail Wise              F 30-34  1017/1103     1:51:17   16:17     3:33:18
9977  Donna Marshall         F 65-69      18/37     1:47:39   16:17     3:33:19
9978  Tonya Fischer          F 40-44    785/891     1:53:58   16:18     3:33:19
9979  Dean Huntley           M 40-44    543/557     1:57:06   16:18     3:33:22
9980  Miriam Huntley         F 40-44    786/891     1:57:06   16:18     3:33:22
9981  Brittany Cochran       F 18-24    815/844     1:49:38   16:18     3:33:31
9982  Beverly Cochran        F 40-44    787/891     1:49:37   16:18     3:33:31
9983  Jennifer George        F 30-34  1018/1103     1:46:17   16:19     3:33:35
9984  Michael Marmie         M 40-44    544/557     1:49:23   16:19     3:33:35
9985  Beverly Sharp          F 70-74       7/12     1:56:29   16:19     3:33:39
9986  Melanie Lane           F 40-44    788/891     1:56:34   16:19     3:33:40
9987  Edward Gan             M 50-54    316/333     1:54:37   16:19     3:33:41
9988  Patrick Russell        M 25-29    585/593     1:49:23   16:20     3:33:48
9989  Marilyn Russell        F 60-64    110/165     1:49:24   16:20     3:33:48
9990  Lisa Bezold            F 40-44    789/891     1:54:50   16:20     3:33:52
9991  Laura Doty             F 40-44    790/891     1:49:45   16:20     3:33:53
9992  Beth Myers Graham      F 35-39    891/987     1:54:51   16:20     3:33:53
9993  Loes Van Melle         F 50-54    370/479     1:54:47   16:20     3:33:54
9994  Laura Curry            F 45-49    612/712     1:54:51   16:20     3:33:54
9995  Leye Omoloja           F 40-44    791/891     1:54:50   16:20     3:33:54
9996  Marjorie Adams         F 45-49    613/712     1:54:13   16:20     3:33:56
9997  Cynthia Karle          F 60-64    111/165     1:54:12   16:20     3:33:57
9998  Cheri Griffin          F 40-44    792/891     1:54:56   16:21     3:33:59
9999  Maryann Hansman        F 50-54    371/479     1:51:15   16:21     3:34:00
10000 Tracy Bedel            F 45-49    614/712     1:51:15   16:21     3:34:00
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10001 Amanda Woeste          F 18-24    816/844     1:49:56   16:21     3:34:07
10002 Melissa Mamula         F 35-39    892/987     1:54:48   16:21     3:34:07
10003 Diane Foreman          F 55-59    223/302     1:51:30   16:21     3:34:11
10004 Elizabeth O'Connell    F 40-44    793/891     1:54:23   16:22     3:34:21
10005 Lisa Andrews           F 40-44    794/891     1:49:23   16:22     3:34:23
10006 Jim Meiser             M 60-64    110/127     1:45:19   16:22     3:34:23
10007 Jeff Hoffman           M 35-39    569/585     1:49:20   16:23     3:34:31
10008 Crystal Hoffman        F 40-44    795/891     1:49:24   16:23     3:34:34
10009 Shirley Bonvento       F 70-74       8/12     1:52:57   16:24     3:34:39
10010 Julie Moll             F 45-49    615/712     1:52:56   16:24     3:34:39
10011 Tony Morris            M 25-29    586/593     1:54:03   16:24     3:34:40
10012 Jessica Gabbard        F 35-39    893/987     1:49:26   16:24     3:34:42
10013 Amy Isaacs             F 30-34  1019/1103     1:49:26   16:24     3:34:42
10014 Christina Lemoine      F 25-29  1161/1235     1:54:06   16:24     3:34:42
10015 Melva Baker            F 40-44    796/891     1:49:26   16:24     3:34:43
10016 Jessica Lemoine        F 25-29  1162/1235     1:54:07   16:24     3:34:44
10017 Joseph Belcuore        M 65-69      40/46     1:52:06   16:24     3:34:44
10018 Michael Belcuore       M 30-34    627/641     1:52:07   16:24     3:34:44
10019 Gayle Lemoine          F 50-54    372/479     1:54:07   16:24     3:34:44
10020 Morita Marmo           F 65-69      19/37     1:57:16   16:24     3:34:47
10021 Meghan Rooney          F 25-29  1163/1235     1:48:47   16:25     3:34:53
10022 Sandy Huffman          F 50-54    373/479     1:51:24   16:25     3:34:54
10023 Debbie Reynolds        F 45-49    616/712     1:57:03   16:25     3:34:59
10024 Melissa Guanciale      F 25-29  1164/1235     1:51:48   16:25     3:35:01
10025 Barb Rider             F 60-64    112/165     1:49:49   16:25     3:35:03
10026 Amanda Milton          F 30-34  1020/1103     1:53:42   16:25     3:35:04
10027 Brian Thomas           M 45-49    421/434     1:53:44   16:26     3:35:06
10028 Mary Stewart           F 60-64    113/165     1:54:44   16:26     3:35:07
10029 Ruth Morley            F 55-59    224/302     1:54:44   16:26     3:35:08
10030 Jerri Reagan           F 50-54    374/479     1:54:34   16:26     3:35:09
10031 Mark Reagan            M 50-54    317/333     1:54:34   16:26     3:35:09
10032 Christine Fowler       F 30-34  1021/1103     1:54:33   16:26     3:35:11
10033 Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 55-59    225/302     1:56:26   16:26     3:35:15
10034 Valerie Daley          F 25-29  1165/1235     1:50:25   16:27     3:35:19
10035 Juile Abell            F 40-44    797/891     1:37:32   16:27     3:35:20
10036 Margo Cox              F 40-44    798/891     1:53:49   16:27     3:35:20
10037 Lauren Busche          F 25-29  1166/1235     1:53:50   16:27     3:35:21
10038 Eric Busche            M 25-29    587/593     1:54:28   16:27     3:35:22
10039 Shante Fowler          F 35-39    894/987     1:54:35   16:27     3:35:23
10040 Rose Cerroni           F 70-74       9/12     1:47:54   16:27     3:35:26
10041 Lisa Grohowski         F 45-49    617/712     1:47:55   16:27     3:35:27
10042 Rosemary Rieder        F 60-64    114/165     1:47:54   16:27     3:35:27
10043 Janine Mashny          F 45-49    618/712     1:47:55   16:27     3:35:27
10044 Deborah Kurak          F 55-59    226/302     1:51:28   16:27     3:35:30
10045 Fay Dupuis             F 65-69      20/37     1:51:29   16:28     3:35:31
10046 Kaitlin Waddell        F 14-17     88/101     1:47:34   16:28     3:35:33
10047 Nicolette Haussler     F 14-17     89/101     1:47:35   16:28     3:35:34
10048 Lisa Heitkamp          F 45-49    619/712     1:47:32   16:28     3:35:34
10049 Natalie Ross           F 40-44    799/891     1:47:34   16:28     3:35:35
10050 Megan Cannon           F 18-24    817/844     1:47:27   16:28     3:35:35
10051 Kay Milleer            F 50-54    375/479     1:47:28   16:28     3:35:35
10052 Nay Myint              M 55-59    236/244     1:45:52   16:28     3:35:37
10053 Laura Collins          F 25-29  1167/1235     1:50:27   16:28     3:35:38
10054 Kasee Stewart          F 25-29  1168/1235     1:50:26   16:28     3:35:38
10055 Mikah Coffindaffer Wil F 25-29  1169/1235     1:53:59   16:28     3:35:39
10056 Brent Coffindaffer     M 18-24    337/341     1:54:00   16:28     3:35:39
10057 Teresa Coffindaffer    F 50-54    376/479     1:54:00   16:28     3:35:39
10058 Cathy Ariapad          F 50-54    377/479     1:51:41   16:28     3:35:39
10059 Angela Rahming         F 50-54    378/479     1:48:10   16:28     3:35:43
10060 Debbie Porter          F 50-54    379/479     1:58:33   16:29     3:35:46
10061 Smita Saraf            F 35-39    895/987     1:52:56   16:29     3:35:47
10062 Komal Talreja          F 40-44    800/891     1:52:55   16:29     3:35:47
10063 Miti Pandit            F 40-44    801/891     1:52:56   16:29     3:35:47
10064 Emily Burgstrom        F 25-29  1170/1235     1:57:23   16:29     3:35:50
10065 Shawen Donnellan       M 40-44    545/557     2:01:09   16:29     3:35:52
10066 Donna Wagner           F 55-59    227/302     1:47:45   16:29     3:35:52
10067 Brianne Harrison       F 18-24    818/844     1:54:23   16:29     3:35:53
10068 Candace Crowley        F 18-24    819/844     1:54:23   16:29     3:35:54
10069 Joules Evans           F 45-49    620/712     1:58:33   16:30     3:35:57
10070 Paula Harrison         F 45-49    621/712     1:54:46   16:30     3:36:02
10071 Ann Crowley            F 45-49    622/712     1:54:47   16:30     3:36:02
10072 Wendy Smith            F 35-39    896/987     1:54:26   16:30     3:36:08
10073 Kim Maune              F 35-39    897/987     1:52:01   16:31     3:36:21
10074 Teresa Larkin          F 45-49    623/712     1:52:01   16:31     3:36:21
10075 Desree Driever         F 35-39    898/987     1:54:27   16:32     3:36:23
10076 Laure Stillings        F 60-64    115/165     1:55:23   16:32     3:36:24
10077 Debbie Galvin          F 50-54    380/479     1:52:03   16:32     3:36:24
10078 Ruth Batson            F 50-54    381/479     1:52:04   16:32     3:36:24
10079 Ronda Kegley           F 50-54    382/479     1:52:07   16:32     3:36:24
10080 John Yorko             M 45-49    422/434     1:49:13   16:32     3:36:30
10081 Josh Yorko             M 18-24    338/341     1:49:12   16:32     3:36:30
10082 Kathryn Gray           F 18-24    820/844     1:54:09   16:32     3:36:34
10083 Tom Pieper             M 70-74      12/17     1:54:09   16:32     3:36:35
10084 Deana Tallent          F 35-39    899/987     1:42:03   16:33     3:36:40
10085 Jack Morefield         M 65-69      41/46     1:53:57   16:33     3:36:43
10086 Connie Lueking         F 55-59    228/302     1:53:58   16:33     3:36:43
10087 Annette Ansley         F 50-54    383/479     1:54:49   16:34     3:36:50
10088 Rebecca Reineke-Hites  F 35-39    900/987     1:54:50   16:34     3:36:50
10089 Cortney Thorn          F 18-24    821/844     1:50:39   16:34     3:36:51
10090 Gay Gard               F 50-54    384/479     1:49:24   16:34     3:36:54
10091 Sandra Robinson        F 60-64    116/165     1:55:24   16:34     3:36:58
10092 Steven Burgos          M 45-49    423/434     1:49:40   16:34     3:37:01
10093 Rusty Murphy           M 50-54    318/333     1:49:40   16:34     3:37:02
10094 Venkata Komatineni     M 40-44    546/557     1:56:13   16:35     3:37:03
10095 Nancy Gilbert          F 50-54    385/479     1:45:48   16:35     3:37:05
10096 Bijal Morjaria         F 40-44    802/891     1:56:13   16:35     3:37:10
10097 Sima Kaneria           F 35-39    901/987     1:56:14   16:35     3:37:10
10098 Beverly Kalisz         F 60-64    117/165     1:48:47   16:35     3:37:10
10099 Amy Ratcliffe          F 45-49    624/712     1:51:36   16:35     3:37:11
10100 Connie Bierman         F 45-49    625/712     1:53:32   16:35     3:37:12
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10101 Ruth Quinlan           F 60-64    118/165     1:42:43   16:35     3:37:12
10102 Pamela Turner          F 55-59    229/302     1:53:28   16:35     3:37:12
10103 Jack Quinlan           M 60-64    111/127     1:42:57   16:35     3:37:13
10104 Joseph Dafler          M 50-54    319/333     1:53:33   16:35     3:37:13
10105 Beverly Pryor          F 50-54    386/479     1:55:55   16:35     3:37:13
10106 Deb Case               F 40-44    803/891     1:54:43   16:35     3:37:13
10107 James Dafler           M 60-64    112/127     1:53:34   16:35     3:37:13
10108 Lisle Greenweller      F 40-44    804/891     1:54:43   16:35     3:37:13
10109 Louise Dafler          F 55-59    230/302     1:53:30   16:35     3:37:14
10110 Ravella Lawson         F 50-54    387/479     1:51:36   16:36     3:37:18
10111 Charles Stalzer        M 80-84        2/2     1:54:23   16:36     3:37:19
10112 Darcy Moore            F 55-59    231/302     1:57:28   16:36     3:37:26
10113 Mary Born              F 45-49    626/712     1:57:29   16:36     3:37:26
10114 Doug Moore             M 55-59    237/244     1:57:30   16:36     3:37:27
10115 Stephanie Neiser       F 18-24    822/844     1:48:05   16:36     3:37:27
10116 Denise Bernhard        F 45-49    627/712     1:44:28   16:37     3:37:31
10117 Kindsey Bernhard       F 14-17     90/101     1:44:28   16:37     3:37:32
10118 John Dickerson         M 35-39    570/585     1:51:04   16:37     3:37:32
10119 Lynn Groh              F 55-59    232/302     1:49:36   16:37     3:37:33
10120 Jessica Weidus         F 25-29  1171/1235     1:51:05   16:37     3:37:33
10121 Tonya Roth             F 45-49    628/712     1:49:37   16:37     3:37:33
10122 Amy Atkins             F 30-34  1022/1103     1:54:42   16:37     3:37:40
10123 Rachel Sticka          F 30-34  1023/1103     1:54:42   16:37     3:37:40
10124 Monica Murphy          F 40-44    805/891     1:46:31   16:37     3:37:41
10125 Jo Ellen Spitz         F 70-74      10/12     1:55:40   16:38     3:37:45
10126 Laverne Freeman        F 40-44    806/891     1:56:16   16:38     3:37:47
10127 Tanuja Sheth           F 40-44    807/891     1:52:02   16:38     3:37:48
10128 Timothy Rich           M 45-49    424/434     1:48:17   16:38     3:37:54
10129 Susan Maddux           F 45-49    629/712     2:03:12   16:39     3:38:00
10130 Jacqueline Grove       F 40-44    808/891     2:03:11   16:39     3:38:02
10131 Hilary Michalak        F 25-29  1172/1235     1:43:04   16:40     3:38:09
10132 Julia Hartmann         F 50-54    388/479     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:11
10133 Julia Miller           F 40-44    809/891     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:11
10134 Richard Hartmann       M 50-54    320/333     1:53:15   16:40     3:38:11
10135 Sarah Jeffries         F 35-39    902/987     1:55:09   16:41     3:38:23
10136 Shelly Wymer           F 30-34  1024/1103     2:03:25   16:41     3:38:27
10137 Candice Wireman        F 30-34  1025/1103     2:03:24   16:41     3:38:28
10138 Astrid Overn           F 50-54    389/479     1:50:28   16:41     3:38:30
10139 Leah Joos              F 25-29  1173/1235     1:48:01   16:41     3:38:32
10140 Steven Joos            M 30-34    628/641     1:48:01   16:41     3:38:33
10141 Julia Smith            F 25-29  1174/1235     2:03:24   16:41     3:38:33
10142 Charles Tilton         M 45-49    425/434     1:54:02   16:42     3:38:42
10143 Jennifer Tilton        F 40-44    810/891     1:54:01   16:42     3:38:42
10144 Amanda Smeller         F 40-44    811/891     1:50:02   16:43     3:38:50
10145 Kara May               F 18-24    823/844     1:50:01   16:43     3:38:51
10146 Amy Yeager             F 40-44    812/891     1:50:27   16:43     3:38:51
10147 Caryn Crawford         F 45-49    630/712     1:50:02   16:43     3:38:51
10148 Christa Brinker        F 30-34  1026/1103     1:55:19   16:43     3:38:52
10149 Amy Poore              F 35-39    903/987     1:55:19   16:43     3:38:52
10150 Betty Smith            F 55-59    233/302     1:58:05   16:43     3:38:54
10151 Kevin George           M 30-34    629/641     1:53:56   16:43     3:38:55
10152 Tim Smith              M 60-64    113/127     1:58:06   16:43     3:38:56
10153 Beth Corey             F 60-64    119/165     1:52:15   16:43     3:38:56
10154 Ruth Davies            F 40-44    813/891     1:52:16   16:43     3:38:57
10155 Mary Corey             F 40-44    814/891     1:52:16   16:43     3:38:57
10156 Karen George           F 55-59    234/302     1:53:56   16:43     3:38:59
10157 Ami Patel              F 18-24    824/844     1:50:39   16:43     3:39:00
10158 Nicole Sannes          F 14-17     91/101     1:51:42   16:44     3:39:09
10159 Misty Moore            F 35-39    904/987     1:53:57   16:44     3:39:11
10160 Victoria Wolpert       F 55-59    235/302     1:53:57   16:44     3:39:11
10161 Connie Shinkle         F 40-44    815/891     1:51:48   16:45     3:39:18
10162 Kenneth White          M 60-64    114/127     1:56:12   16:45     3:39:18
10163 Sue White              F 60-64    120/165     1:56:12   16:45     3:39:19
10164 Lina Patel             F 40-44    816/891     1:50:38   16:45     3:39:23
10165 Deborah Bilz           F 30-34  1027/1103     1:52:49   16:45     3:39:23
10166 Tamaya Dennard         F 30-34  1028/1103     1:45:46   16:46     3:39:29
10167 Mike Henderlight       M 50-54    321/333     1:52:31   16:46     3:39:30
10168 Emily Hellmann         F 18-24    825/844     1:59:12   16:46     3:39:30
10169 Michelle Eslick        F 45-49    631/712     1:52:31   16:46     3:39:30
10170 Theresa Nixon          F 30-34  1029/1103     1:57:05   16:46     3:39:30
10171 Meghan Klein           F 30-34  1030/1103     1:56:15   16:46     3:39:31
10172 Jessica Turner         F 30-34  1031/1103     1:57:05   16:46     3:39:31
10173 Lauren Bailey          F 30-34  1032/1103     1:56:15   16:46     3:39:31
10174 Stacey Wiseman         F 25-29  1175/1235     1:48:07   16:46     3:39:33
10175 Jillian Wiseman        F 18-24    826/844     1:48:07   16:46     3:39:34
10176 Melissa Wilson         F 35-39    905/987     1:56:38   16:46     3:39:35
10177 Alex Guinigundo        M 14-17      79/79     2:03:01   16:46     3:39:37
10178 Mary Ann Meiser        F 55-59    236/302     1:50:33   16:46     3:39:37
10179 Heather Snodgrass      F 18-24    827/844     1:49:37   16:47     3:39:42
10180 Barbara West           F 55-59    237/302     1:57:08   16:47     3:39:44
10181 Michael West           M 60-64    115/127     1:57:09   16:47     3:39:48
10182 Katherine Frazier      F 25-29  1176/1235     1:48:46   16:47     3:39:49
10183 Toni Cassidy           F 50-54    390/479     1:50:34   16:48     3:39:56
10184 Pam Reinert            F 35-39    906/987     1:49:01   16:48     3:40:03
10185 Rita Desai             F 40-44    817/891     1:56:39   16:48     3:40:03
10186 Valorie Frondorf       F 35-39    907/987     1:49:01   16:48     3:40:03
10187 Minaxi Patel           F 50-54    391/479     1:56:39   16:48     3:40:05
10188 Carrie Rouse           F 30-34  1033/1103     1:53:58   16:49     3:40:08
10189 Theresa Mooney         F 55-59    238/302     1:51:58   16:49     3:40:09
10190 Stephanie Ballew       F 25-29  1177/1235     1:55:28   16:50     3:40:19
10191 Barbara Burg           F 45-49    632/712     1:55:28   16:50     3:40:19
10192 Julie Palermo          F 40-44    818/891     1:57:40   16:50     3:40:20
10193 Edie Schmidt           F 50-54    392/479     1:57:40   16:50     3:40:21
10194 May Halliday           F 50-54    393/479     1:57:25   16:50     3:40:27
10195 Lisa Carbone           F 30-34  1034/1103     1:53:43   16:50     3:40:27
10196 Tanya Sturm            F 25-29  1178/1235     2:03:55   16:51     3:40:36
10197 Shannon Clark          F 35-39    908/987     1:52:31   16:51     3:40:36
10198 Maria Fox              F 30-34  1035/1103     1:52:31   16:51     3:40:36
10199 Allison Lawhorn        F 25-29  1179/1235     2:03:56   16:51     3:40:39
10200 Theresa Yockey         F 45-49    633/712     1:47:56   16:52     3:40:45
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10201 Jennifer Whang         F 35-39    909/987     1:46:50   16:52     3:40:46
10202 Betsy Bedel            F 35-39    910/987     1:58:45   16:52     3:40:48
10203 Beckey Little          F 25-29  1180/1235     1:47:01   16:52     3:40:49
10204 Kathleen Hofmann       F 60-64    121/165     1:56:30   16:52     3:40:50
10205 Bernard Freson         M 50-54    322/333     1:53:51   16:52     3:40:51
10206 Lulu Theuerling        F 55-59    239/302     1:53:50   16:52     3:40:51
10207 Sandy Fallon           F 50-54    394/479     1:53:51   16:52     3:40:52
10208 Marina Trochelman      F 45-49    634/712     1:52:12   16:53     3:40:58
10209 Pat King               F 65-69      21/37     1:54:01   16:53     3:41:00
10210 Pam Gemperle           F 45-49    635/712     1:59:16   16:53     3:41:00
10211 Mark Hagee             M 55-59    238/244     1:56:47   16:53     3:41:01
10212 Debra Hagee            F 50-54    395/479     1:56:49   16:53     3:41:01
10213 Marijo Sunderman       F 18-24    828/844     2:02:25   16:53     3:41:02
10214 Rachel Smith           F 18-24    829/844     1:53:25   16:53     3:41:02
10215 Brenda Marcks          F 40-44    819/891     1:56:22   16:53     3:41:04
10216 Jeff Fichlie           M 35-39    571/585     1:58:46   16:53     3:41:04
10217 Lois Raches            F 55-59    240/302     1:56:23   16:53     3:41:04
10218 Barbara Lipps          F 45-49    636/712     1:57:21   16:53     3:41:06
10219 Mary Loeffler          F 50-54    396/479     1:57:21   16:53     3:41:07
10220 Gregory Gaynor         M 60-64    116/127     1:57:58   16:53     3:41:08
10221 Helen Gaynor           F 60-64    122/165     1:57:58   16:53     3:41:08
10222 Patrick Spare          M 35-39    572/585     1:58:44   16:53     3:41:09
10223 Janice Novachcoff      F 65-69      22/37     1:56:08   16:53     3:41:09
10224 Jennifer Drake         F 35-39    911/987     1:55:28   16:53     3:41:10
10225 Tiana Gorassi          F 14-17     92/101     1:56:36   16:53     3:41:10
10226 Michael Grizzell       M 35-39    573/585     1:55:29   16:53     3:41:10
10227 Alicia Henson          F 35-39    912/987     1:58:22   16:54     3:41:12
10228 Elizabeth Bangel-Stehl F 30-34  1036/1103     1:58:23   16:54     3:41:12
10229 Anne Schrimpf          F 55-59    241/302     1:56:59   16:54     3:41:14
10230 Mary Bomgren           F 55-59    242/302     1:53:08   16:54     3:41:17
10231 Erica Green            F 25-29  1181/1235     1:52:45   16:54     3:41:19
10232 Jennifer Taulbee       F 35-39    913/987     1:52:44   16:54     3:41:20
10233 Chad Cassidy           M 35-39    574/585     1:56:32   16:54     3:41:20
10234 Leslie Hansen          F 25-29  1182/1235     1:54:45   16:54     3:41:20
10235 Clyde Shrum            M 65-69      42/46     1:52:40   16:54     3:41:20
10236 Nubia Bates            F 35-39    914/987     1:54:46   16:54     3:41:21
10237 Catherine Turner       F 18-24    830/844     1:57:05   16:54     3:41:21
10238 Mary Ritter            F 60-64    123/165     1:56:49   16:55     3:41:27
10239 Nancy Snow             F 45-49    637/712     1:57:36   16:55     3:41:27
10240 Melissa Kincaid        F 25-29  1183/1235     1:57:37   16:55     3:41:28
10241 Angela Newberry        F 40-44    820/891     2:05:23   16:55     3:41:32
10242 Christi Mooring        F 35-39    915/987     2:05:23   16:55     3:41:32
10243 Anisa Willis           F 40-44    821/891     1:57:58   16:55     3:41:32
10244 Sheila Shelton         F 45-49    638/712     1:56:04   16:55     3:41:36
10245 Mykayla Cassidy        F 14-17     93/101     1:56:31   16:56     3:41:38
10246 Allison Clasper        F 18-24    831/844     1:54:56   16:56     3:41:39
10247 Linda Bode Phinney     F 45-49    639/712     1:56:38   16:56     3:41:39
10248 Jennifer McKee         F 40-44    822/891     1:56:00   16:56     3:41:39
10249 Jenny Crawford         F 40-44    823/891     1:56:00   16:56     3:41:40
10250 Georgia Schneider      F 65-69      23/37     1:52:41   16:56     3:41:40
10251 Archana Shah           F 35-39    916/987     1:56:14   16:56     3:41:44
10252 Mark Sharp             M 40-44    547/557     2:02:25   16:57     3:41:56
10253 Brittney Blair         F 18-24    832/844     1:57:10   16:57     3:41:56
10254 Tracy Blair            F 40-44    824/891     1:57:11   16:57     3:41:57
10255 Jennifer Powell        F 35-39    917/987     1:57:10   16:57     3:41:58
10256 Tammy Hopkins          F 40-44    825/891     1:57:11   16:57     3:41:58
10257 Charles Gunter         M 50-54    323/333     1:56:47   16:57     3:42:00
10258 Abby Gunter            F 50-54    397/479     1:56:50   16:57     3:42:01
10259 Sandrine Fisk          F 35-39    918/987     2:02:10   16:57     3:42:02
10260 Casey Gilmore          F 30-34  1037/1103     2:02:11   16:57     3:42:02
10261 Lori Lamb              F 45-49    640/712     1:56:29   16:58     3:42:11
10262 Julie Wade             F 45-49    641/712     1:57:40   16:58     3:42:12
10263 Jill Norris            F 45-49    642/712     1:51:09   16:58     3:42:13
10264 Bridget Murphy         F 45-49    643/712     1:59:37   16:58     3:42:13
10265 Sheila Cowgar          F 60-64    124/165     1:52:50   16:58     3:42:13
10266 Richard Hornung        M 65-69      43/46     1:59:38   16:58     3:42:13
10267 Judith Oda             F 60-64    125/165     1:56:29   16:58     3:42:15
10268 Jessie Kunkel          F 25-29  1184/1235     1:56:30   16:58     3:42:16
10269 Angela Mireles         F 30-34  1038/1103     1:52:46   16:59     3:42:24
10270 Lisa McGee             F 45-49    644/712     1:53:03   16:59     3:42:27
10271 Kevin Henry            M 40-44    548/557     2:00:11   16:59     3:42:28
10272 Melisa Henry           F 40-44    826/891     2:00:13   16:59     3:42:29
10273 Karen Schnite          F 50-54    398/479     1:53:44   17:00     3:42:32
10274 Lisa Cooper Holmes     F 55-59    243/302     1:53:07   17:00     3:42:41
10275 Bonnie Balisteri       F 60-64    126/165     1:50:18   17:01     3:42:44
10276 Claire Morress         F 45-49    645/712     1:56:31   17:01     3:42:45
10277 Tracy Gaboury          F 45-49    646/712     1:56:29   17:01     3:42:45
10278 Butch Walling          M 55-59    239/244     1:56:32   17:01     3:42:46
10279 Angela Riley           F 45-49    647/712     1:59:12   17:01     3:42:50
10280 T.J. Flynn             M 60-64    117/127     1:59:11   17:01     3:42:51
10281 Madison Jewell         F 14-17     94/101     1:49:56   17:01     3:42:51
10282 Tennille Darnell       F 35-39    919/987     1:49:55   17:01     3:42:51
10283 Cheryl Albrecht        F 55-59    244/302     1:54:59   17:01     3:42:51
10284 Holly Yuva             F 25-29  1185/1235     2:00:30   17:02     3:42:57
10285 Tonya Nkhata           F 35-39    920/987     2:00:30   17:02     3:42:57
10286 Brecka Putnam          F 25-29  1186/1235     1:50:21   17:02     3:42:59
10287 Mary Brady             F 40-44    827/891     2:01:10   17:02     3:43:00
10288 Anne Greenwald         F 70-74      11/12     1:57:50   17:02     3:43:01
10289 James Patterson        M 55-59    240/244     1:53:01   17:02     3:43:03
10290 Chris Gable            M 35-39    575/585     2:03:35   17:02     3:43:05
10291 Julia Shackelford      F 50-54    399/479     1:56:52   17:02     3:43:05
10292 Flora Colglazier       F 50-54    400/479     1:56:52   17:02     3:43:06
10293 Pamela Bott            F 60-64    127/165     2:01:39   17:02     3:43:07
10294 Cathy Dunfee           F 55-59    245/302     2:01:40   17:02     3:43:08
10295 Susan Baker            F 55-59    246/302     2:01:40   17:02     3:43:08
10296 Rita Etienne           F 50-54    401/479     1:59:22   17:03     3:43:12
10297 Melody Shannon         F 45-49    648/712     1:59:23   17:03     3:43:13
10298 Natalie Wais           F 30-34  1039/1103     1:59:24   17:03     3:43:13
10299 Meggan Belanger        F 40-44    828/891     1:51:33   17:03     3:43:16
10300 Nicole Difatta         F 35-39    921/987     1:51:36   17:03     3:43:17
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10301 Ryan Willis            M 35-39    576/585     2:05:09   17:04     3:43:24
10302 Trish Payne            F 35-39    922/987     1:55:11   17:04     3:43:25
10303 Edith Hardy            F 60-64    128/165     1:53:24   17:04     3:43:26
10304 Lisa Miller            F 35-39    923/987     1:55:12   17:04     3:43:26
10305 Tynisha Worthy         F 30-34  1040/1103     1:58:07   17:04     3:43:28
10306 Marie Garrison         F 55-59    247/302     2:01:09   17:04     3:43:29
10307 Dawn Victor-Herring    F 40-44    829/891     1:51:41   17:04     3:43:31
10308 Emily Snyder           F 35-39    924/987     1:57:37   17:04     3:43:31
10309 Pam Barrett            F 55-59    248/302     1:51:41   17:04     3:43:32
10310 Lori O'Connell         F 45-49    649/712     1:57:37   17:04     3:43:32
10311 Rashmi Varshneya       F 40-44    830/891     1:51:06   17:04     3:43:32
10312 Aparna Ambe            F 40-44    831/891     1:51:04   17:04     3:43:32
10313 Mamta Singh            F 40-44    832/891     1:51:07   17:04     3:43:33
10314 Jerry Whittle          M 55-59    241/244     1:56:05   17:04     3:43:34
10315 Patti Whittle          F 55-59    249/302     1:56:04   17:04     3:43:34
10316 Elizabeth Stalker      F 25-29  1187/1235     2:07:33   17:05     3:43:36
10317 Cassandra Steuber      F 25-29  1188/1235     1:56:36   17:05     3:43:41
10318 Elisabeth Amstutz      F 30-34  1041/1103     1:57:46   17:05     3:43:44
10319 Katherine Abe          F 55-59    250/302     1:57:46   17:05     3:43:45
10320 Christina Davison      F 25-29  1189/1235     1:48:37   17:05     3:43:48
10321 Jennifer West          F 50-54    402/479     1:51:13   17:06     3:43:55
10322 Cathy Brown            F 55-59    251/302     1:59:16   17:06     3:43:57
10323 Janet Leiter           F 60-64    129/165     1:59:15   17:06     3:43:57
10324 Evelyn Edwards         F 50-54    403/479     1:56:38   17:06     3:44:00
10325 Chavon Steele          F 35-39    925/987     1:51:31   17:06     3:44:00
10326 Lynne Ausman           F 25-29  1190/1235     1:52:24   17:07     3:44:13
10327 Brenda Washam          F 50-54    404/479     1:58:58   17:07     3:44:14
10328 Kathryn Laroche        F 50-54    405/479     1:58:59   17:07     3:44:14
10329 Kristin Eads           F 30-34  1042/1103     1:59:15   17:08     3:44:26
10330 Tracy Power            F 45-49    650/712     1:59:16   17:08     3:44:26
10331 Patti Leitenberger     F 45-49    651/712     1:55:17   17:09     3:44:28
10332 Susan Difranco         F 55-59    252/302     1:55:18   17:09     3:44:28
10333 Amy Vonlehmden         F 30-34  1043/1103     1:56:35   17:09     3:44:28
10334 Karlene Herman         F 60-64    130/165     1:58:33   17:09     3:44:29
10335 Martie Wolking         F 50-54    406/479     1:59:17   17:09     3:44:29
10336 Chris James            F 40-44    833/891     1:58:33   17:09     3:44:29
10337 Tammy Winnie           F 50-54    407/479     1:55:18   17:09     3:44:31
10338 Brooke Hall            F 14-17     95/101     1:53:26   17:09     3:44:35
10339 Melanie Phillips       F 35-39    926/987     1:53:25   17:09     3:44:36
10340 Jill Hamad             F 40-44    834/891     2:00:44   17:10     3:44:42
10341 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       25/27     1:56:54   17:10     3:44:43
10342 Judith Morey           F 55-59    253/302     1:56:54   17:10     3:44:43
10343 Rob Newcomer           M 30-34    630/641     2:00:44   17:10     3:44:43
10344 Karen Wert             F 55-59    254/302     1:56:54   17:10     3:44:43
10345 Evelyn Everhart        F 60-64    131/165     2:00:34   17:10     3:44:46
10346 Janna Dill             F 50-54    408/479     2:00:35   17:10     3:44:46
10347 Laura Strange          F 45-49    652/712     1:59:44   17:10     3:44:52
10348 Blair Cade             F 35-39    927/987     1:59:44   17:10     3:44:52
10349 Lori Ball              F 45-49    653/712     1:46:10   17:11     3:45:06
10350 Nathan Chapman         M 35-39    577/585     1:57:37   17:12     3:45:12
10351 Brandi Chapman         F 30-34  1044/1103     1:57:37   17:12     3:45:12
10352 Robert Brenner         M 40-44    549/557     1:51:37   17:12     3:45:14
10353 Jacqueline Countryman  F 40-44    835/891     1:51:37   17:12     3:45:14
10354 Missie Herbert         F 30-34  1045/1103     1:54:34   17:12     3:45:14
10355 Susan Walsh            F 50-54    409/479     1:57:11   17:12     3:45:18
10356 Sharon Wahlke          F 60-64    132/165     1:57:17   17:12     3:45:18
10357 Patricia Foreback      F 65-69      24/37     1:57:16   17:13     3:45:26
10358 Jessica Lothes         F 30-34  1046/1103     1:58:21   17:13     3:45:29
10359 Lou Bourn              F 30-34  1047/1103     1:57:30   17:14     3:45:33
10360 Carla Heckmann         F 25-29  1191/1235     1:57:29   17:14     3:45:33
10361 Erin Brody             F 30-34  1048/1103     1:52:31   17:14     3:45:34
10362 Peter Brody            M 30-34    631/641     1:52:33   17:14     3:45:34
10363 Alison Davis           F 25-29  1192/1235     1:52:32   17:14     3:45:34
10364 Alica McManus          F 35-39    928/987     1:53:42   17:14     3:45:36
10365 Donna Hayslip          F 40-44    836/891     1:58:23   17:14     3:45:37
10366 Roger Ach              M 65-69      44/46     1:56:39   17:14     3:45:38
10367 Sandy Clonch           F 45-49    654/712     2:00:58   17:14     3:45:38
10368 Sharon Hackley         F 45-49    655/712     2:00:58   17:14     3:45:38
10369 Clarence Head          M 60-64    118/127     2:01:35   17:14     3:45:41
10370 Jan McKibben           F 55-59    255/302     1:56:47   17:15     3:45:54
10371 Donna Renner           F 55-59    256/302     1:56:48   17:15     3:45:54
10372 Michelle Tepfenhart    F 35-39    929/987     1:56:15   17:15     3:45:56
10373 Rosalie Yager          F 30-34  1049/1103     1:56:16   17:15     3:45:56
10374 Norma Holland          F 55-59    257/302     2:01:32   17:17     3:46:12
10375 Steve Schmutte         M 60-64    119/127     2:03:32   17:17     3:46:16
10376 Sheri Schmutte         F 25-29  1193/1235     2:03:32   17:17     3:46:16
10377 Mariah Hallard         F 18-24    833/844     2:01:23   17:17     3:46:20
10378 Elizabeth Griffin      F 14-17     96/101     2:01:23   17:17     3:46:22
10379 Carol Lloyd            F 60-64    133/165     2:02:53   17:18     3:46:26
10380 Lyn Martin             F 60-64    134/165     2:02:55   17:18     3:46:26
10381 Shauna Walsh           F 30-34  1050/1103     1:55:16   17:19     3:46:40
10382 Lindsey Lassiter       F 25-29  1194/1235     1:57:40   17:20     3:46:52
10383 Tracy Stevens          F 45-49    656/712     1:57:04   17:20     3:46:54
10384 Denise Cobb            F 50-54    410/479     1:57:04   17:20     3:46:55
10385 Diana Genovesi         F 45-49    657/712     1:59:15   17:21     3:47:06
10386 Susie Solomon          F 50-54    411/479     1:59:30   17:21     3:47:14
10387 Barbara Jeckering      F 45-49    658/712     1:59:32   17:21     3:47:14
10388 Daniel Oppedisano      M 40-44    550/557     1:57:29   17:22     3:47:22
10389 James Marck            M 50-54    324/333     1:57:29   17:22     3:47:23
10390 Carol Donovan          F 45-49    659/712     1:55:05   17:23     3:47:35
10391 Allison Donovan        F 14-17     97/101     1:55:05   17:23     3:47:35
10392 Lori Lintala           F 45-49    660/712     2:04:15   17:23     3:47:35
10393 Belinda Farley         F 50-54    412/479     2:04:15   17:23     3:47:36
10394 Teresa Marcus          F 60-64    135/165     1:52:13   17:23     3:47:44
10395 Tosha Jackson          F 30-34  1051/1103     1:54:26   17:24     3:47:56
10396 Rebecca Bingaman       F 30-34  1052/1103     1:56:16   17:25     3:47:58
10397 Lori Clifford          F 45-49    661/712     2:01:59   17:26     3:48:21
10398 Jennifer Pelle         F 35-39    930/987     1:58:58   17:28     3:48:37
10399 Jennifer Broomall      F 35-39    931/987     1:58:56   17:28     3:48:37
10400 Bobbi Combs            F 35-39    932/987     1:58:56   17:28     3:48:37

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:00 PM 104/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10401 Heather Riley          F 25-29  1195/1235     2:07:33   17:29     3:49:00
10402 Sheila Sullivan        F 35-39    933/987     1:56:46   17:29     3:49:00
10403 Jeanette Phelps        F 40-44    837/891     1:56:47   17:29     3:49:01
10404 Susan Peters           F 40-44    838/891     2:00:45   17:30     3:49:07
10405 Julia Faehr            F 50-54    413/479     1:58:26   17:30     3:49:07
10406 Erin Smith             F 30-34  1053/1103     2:00:45   17:30     3:49:07
10407 Tori O'Leary           F 50-54    414/479     2:00:44   17:30     3:49:08
10408 Audra Stephens         F 25-29  1196/1235     1:58:27   17:30     3:49:08
10409 Rosemary Bauer         F 45-49    662/712     1:59:29   17:30     3:49:10
10410 Sheri Straw            F 40-44    839/891     1:58:58   17:31     3:49:22
10411 Mary Ann McGraw        F 65-69      25/37     1:58:57   17:31     3:49:23
10412 Karl Jagoditz          M 70-74      13/17     1:58:58   17:31     3:49:23
10413 Rita Jagoditz          F 55-59    258/302     1:58:58   17:31     3:49:24
10414 Sara Kelley            F 30-34  1054/1103     1:46:04   17:31     3:49:27
10415 Beverly Jansen         F 65-69      26/37     1:56:26   17:31     3:49:28
10416 Maria Schaefer         F 45-49    663/712     1:56:27   17:31     3:49:28
10417 Wesley Barnette        M 18-24    339/341     1:51:40   17:34     3:49:55
10418 Brad Barnette          M 18-24    340/341     1:51:41   17:34     3:49:56
10419 Joan Barnette          F 45-49    664/712     1:51:41   17:34     3:49:56
10420 Pamelia Stratton       F 55-59    259/302     2:01:01   17:34     3:49:57
10421 Anne Cushing-Reid      F 45-49    665/712     2:02:33   17:34     3:50:01
10422 Aimee Donbar           F 35-39    934/987     2:02:33   17:34     3:50:02
10423 Heather Christian      F 30-34  1055/1103     2:01:00   17:34     3:50:03
10424 Mark Morrow            M 45-49    426/434     2:02:22   17:34     3:50:06
10425 Jennifer Taber         F 35-39    935/987     2:02:23   17:34     3:50:07
10426 Luann Gibbs            F 45-49    666/712     2:02:23   17:34     3:50:07
10427 Steve Gibbs            M 50-54    325/333     2:02:23   17:34     3:50:07
10428 Cheryl McKinley        F 45-49    667/712     2:01:28   17:35     3:50:10
10429 Donna Fairbanks        F 50-54    415/479     2:02:17   17:35     3:50:15
10430 Colleen Marchionda     F 50-54    416/479     2:02:18   17:35     3:50:15
10431 Christine Steele       F 40-44    840/891     2:02:26   17:35     3:50:16
10432 Kathy Crane            F 50-54    417/479     2:02:25   17:35     3:50:16
10433 Linda Cortina          F 30-34  1056/1103     2:01:05   17:35     3:50:21
10434 Esperanza Tovar        F 35-39    936/987     2:01:05   17:36     3:50:21
10435 Cherie Norman          F 60-64    136/165     1:58:05   17:36     3:50:25
10436 Gerri Walsh            F 50-54    418/479     2:03:54   17:36     3:50:30
10437 Terri Strole           F 30-34  1057/1103     2:03:55   17:36     3:50:31
10438 Emily Gagle            F 18-24    834/844     2:03:55   17:36     3:50:31
10439 Bethany Wright         F 30-34  1058/1103     1:58:09   17:36     3:50:31
10440 Tim Taylor             M 50-54    326/333     2:03:34   17:36     3:50:32
10441 Diana Dingess          F 60-64    137/165     1:58:10   17:36     3:50:32
10442 Michelle Duke          F 50-54    419/479     1:58:17   17:37     3:50:34
10443 Joyce Cremeans         F 50-54    420/479     1:58:18   17:37     3:50:39
10444 Hayley Delafield       F 14-17     98/101     1:50:51   17:37     3:50:41
10445 Sandra Delafield       F 60-64    138/165     1:50:51   17:37     3:50:41
10446 Vicki Hogan            F 55-59    260/302     2:06:35   17:38     3:50:48
10447 Ann Smith              F 50-54    421/479     2:06:35   17:38     3:50:48
10448 Hollee Raynor          F 30-34  1059/1103     2:10:56   17:38     3:50:53
10449 Kathleen Gilkey        F 40-44    841/891     1:58:18   17:38     3:50:56
10450 Jeff Gilkey            M 45-49    427/434     1:58:18   17:38     3:50:56
10451 Kit Sage               F 55-59    261/302     1:59:25   17:39     3:51:06
10452 Tina Ernst             F 50-54    422/479     1:59:25   17:39     3:51:06
10453 Amy Borcherding        F 35-39    937/987     1:57:38   17:40     3:51:14
10454 Robbie Gravely         M 35-39    578/585     2:04:33   17:40     3:51:24
10455 Angie Wadsworth        F 30-34  1060/1103     2:01:24   17:41     3:51:35
10456 Janis Griffin          F 45-49    668/712     2:01:25   17:41     3:51:36
10457 Benjamin Brooks        M 18-24    341/341     1:56:50   17:41     3:51:39
10458 Alexandra Viertel      F 18-24    835/844     1:56:50   17:42     3:51:40
10459 Mike Cappel            M 45-49    428/434     1:59:19   17:42     3:51:41
10460 Theresa Brinkmann      F 45-49    669/712     1:53:09   17:42     3:51:42
10461 Jennifer McClellan     F 30-34  1061/1103     2:01:23   17:42     3:51:43
10462 Charles Fox            M 55-59    242/244     1:59:18   17:42     3:51:47
10463 Anne Cappel            F 45-49    670/712     1:59:17   17:42     3:51:47
10464 Joan Fox               F 55-59    262/302     1:59:18   17:42     3:51:47
10465 Deborah Gravely        F 30-34  1062/1103     2:04:33   17:42     3:51:48
10466 Jim Siegesmund         M 50-54    327/333     1:58:21   17:42     3:51:49
10467 Jennifer Leverett      F 30-34  1063/1103     2:04:33   17:42     3:51:49
10468 Julie Becker           F 35-39    938/987     1:58:21   17:42     3:51:49
10469 Colleen Friedsberg     F 30-34  1064/1103     2:04:34   17:42     3:51:49
10470 Kristy Feld            F 25-29  1197/1235     2:01:00   17:43     3:51:56
10471 Kathy Feld             F 55-59    263/302     2:01:02   17:43     3:51:57
10472 Lorie Eisenhower       F 50-54    423/479     1:58:37   17:43     3:52:05
10473 Debbie Duke            F 45-49    671/712     2:01:13   17:43     3:52:06
10474 Melissa Baker          F 25-29  1198/1235     1:57:40   17:44     3:52:13
10475 Jamie Favret           F 55-59    264/302     1:58:42   17:44     3:52:13
10476 Natalie Baker          F 25-29  1199/1235     1:57:41   17:44     3:52:14
10477 Susan Weekley          F 55-59    265/302     2:04:56   17:44     3:52:19
10478 Christine Smith        F 30-34  1065/1103     1:56:36   17:45     3:52:26
10479 Kristi Long            F 35-39    939/987     1:58:21   17:45     3:52:26
10480 Molly Wesley-Chevalier F 40-44    842/891     1:58:20   17:45     3:52:26
10481 Salil Prudhan          M 40-44    551/557     2:02:17   17:45     3:52:27
10482 Yogita Pradhan         F 35-39    940/987     2:02:16   17:45     3:52:27
10483 Mrunal Upadhye         F 40-44    843/891     2:02:17   17:45     3:52:27
10484 Angela Smith           F 35-39    941/987     1:56:36   17:45     3:52:28
10485 Peggy Taylor           F 60-64    139/165     2:06:21   17:45     3:52:29
10486 Ariel Washington       F 25-29  1200/1235     1:58:30   17:45     3:52:30
10487 Marilee Tanner         F 30-34  1066/1103     1:59:59   17:46     3:52:35
10488 Lisa Becker            F 35-39    942/987     2:00:02   17:46     3:52:37
10489 Marcia Dauw            F 50-54    424/479     2:00:03   17:47     3:52:45
10490 Linda Girbert          F 60-64    140/165     2:00:02   17:47     3:52:46
10491 Cynthia Ingram         F 55-59    266/302     1:56:18   17:47     3:52:47
10492 Rachel Hemminger       F 35-39    943/987     1:57:38   17:47     3:52:49
10493 Alexander De Serna     M 50-54    328/333     2:03:17   17:47     3:52:49
10494 Cynthia De Serna       F 50-54    425/479     2:03:17   17:47     3:52:50
10495 Bobbie Didion          F 50-54    426/479     2:00:52   17:48     3:53:05
10496 Tammy Kent             F 45-49    672/712     2:00:53   17:48     3:53:06
10497 Sandra Grimes          F 40-44    844/891     2:02:41   17:49     3:53:11
10498 Kathleen Greiner       F 50-54    427/479     1:59:49   17:49     3:53:15
10499 Kelsey Ledyard         F 18-24    836/844     1:59:50   17:49     3:53:16
10500 Margo Wheatley         F 55-59    267/302     2:02:40   17:49     3:53:19
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10501 Kathleen Campbell      F 45-49    673/712     2:05:16   17:49     3:53:20
10502 Tamara Allen           F 45-49    674/712     2:05:16   17:49     3:53:20
10503 Rosanna Schmidt        F 35-39    944/987     1:56:51   17:49     3:53:22
10504 Thomas Schmidt         M 30-34    632/641     1:56:51   17:49     3:53:22
10505 Kate Cook              F 35-39    945/987     1:56:52   17:49     3:53:23
10506 Karey Croll            F 25-29  1201/1235     2:03:50   17:50     3:53:29
10507 Betsy Miglio           F 35-39    946/987     1:56:27   17:50     3:53:29
10508 Rene Jent              F 30-34  1067/1103     1:56:28   17:50     3:53:29
10509 Stacey Smith           F 35-39    947/987     1:56:27   17:50     3:53:30
10510 Kassy Pelzel           F 25-29  1202/1235     2:03:50   17:50     3:53:30
10511 Megan Maertz           F 30-34  1068/1103     2:01:33   17:50     3:53:33
10512 Kelly Donnellan        F 30-34  1069/1103     2:02:19   17:50     3:53:33
10513 Leandre McFadgen       M 40-44    552/557     1:57:40   17:50     3:53:37
10514 Pranee McFadgen        F 40-44    845/891     1:57:40   17:50     3:53:37
10515 Barbara Beiderbeck     F 65-69      27/37     1:58:28   17:51     3:53:40
10516 Maria Mitchell         F 50-54    428/479     2:02:01   17:51     3:53:49
10517 Cheryl Hardin          F 50-54    429/479     2:14:17   17:51     3:53:50
10518 Cathy Halloran         F 55-59    268/302     2:14:18   17:51     3:53:50
10519 Carole Scully          F 75-79        2/2     2:00:12   17:52     3:53:53
10520 Deb Meyer              F 50-54    430/479     2:00:11   17:52     3:53:53
10521 Kathy Belcher          F 50-54    431/479     2:03:31   17:53     3:54:16
10522 Lynda Hochstetler      F 60-64    141/165     2:06:07   17:53     3:54:17
10523 Jean Brattain          F 60-64    142/165     2:06:08   17:53     3:54:17
10524 Sandy Burgener         F 60-64    143/165     2:01:27   17:54     3:54:17
10525 Amy Butler             F 40-44    846/891     2:06:14   17:54     3:54:18
10526 Mary Kindberg          F 50-54    432/479     1:57:39   17:54     3:54:18
10527 Beverly Linger         F 60-64    144/165     2:02:40   17:54     3:54:19
10528 Alejandra Rivera       F 25-29  1203/1235     1:49:25   17:54     3:54:23
10529 Kimberly Zellars       F 50-54    433/479     2:04:43   17:54     3:54:26
10530 Marilyn Meyer          F 55-59    269/302     2:04:44   17:55     3:54:31
10531 Shannon Neale          F 35-39    948/987     2:04:45   17:55     3:54:32
10532 Pat Sharp              F 50-54    434/479     2:02:07   17:55     3:54:41
10533 Trudi Westendorf       F 35-39    949/987     2:02:07   17:55     3:54:41
10534 Thea Jandial           F 35-39    950/987     2:02:06   17:55     3:54:41
10535 Lynn McPhillips        F 55-59    270/302     2:03:01   17:55     3:54:43
10536 Mary Weber             F 50-54    435/479     1:56:26   17:55     3:54:43
10537 Lois Roell             F 55-59    271/302     1:56:26   17:56     3:54:43
10538 Melodie Gibson         F 50-54    436/479     1:58:47   17:56     3:54:44
10539 Tanya Kilburn          F 35-39    951/987     2:03:17   17:56     3:54:45
10540 Patricia Kropp         F 65-69      28/37     2:00:26   17:56     3:54:45
10541 Gina Pratt             F 55-59    272/302     2:00:29   17:56     3:54:48
10542 Trent Hummel           M 35-39    579/585     2:06:42   17:56     3:54:54
10543 Mista Robinson         F 35-39    952/987     2:01:51   17:56     3:54:55
10544 Beverly Arvin          F 50-54    437/479     2:01:52   17:56     3:54:56
10545 Gene Arvin             M 55-59    243/244     2:01:54   17:57     3:54:56
10546 Angela Kersey          F 35-39    953/987     1:52:03   17:57     3:54:59
10547 Lisa Powe              F 45-49    675/712     2:01:19   17:57     3:55:00
10548 Lara King              F 40-44    847/891               17:57     3:55:07
10549 Liliana Gebran         F 45-49    676/712     1:57:39   17:58     3:55:18
10550 Jennifer Michael       F 35-39    954/987     2:00:16   17:58     3:55:19
10551 Cristina Do Valle      F 40-44    848/891     1:57:40   17:58     3:55:19
10552 Ninfa Guinigundo       F 60-64    145/165     2:03:18   17:59     3:55:24
10553 Andrew Guinigundo      M 35-39    580/585     2:03:02   17:59     3:55:25
10554 Samantha Gilkison      F 14-17     99/101     2:05:52   17:59     3:55:26
10555 Cindy Bathalter        F 45-49    677/712     2:05:52   17:59     3:55:26
10556 Radhika Jakatdar       F 50-54    438/479     2:04:41   18:01     3:55:54
10557 Janet Smith            F 60-64    146/165     2:03:13   18:01     3:56:00
10558 Ashley Maynard         F 18-24    837/844     2:06:30   18:02     3:56:02
10559 Sharon Maynard         F 45-49    678/712     2:06:31   18:02     3:56:02
10560 Maite Cortes           F 35-39    955/987     1:58:29   18:02     3:56:03
10561 Mary Megerle           F 45-49    679/712     2:03:01   18:02     3:56:04
10562 Dianne Sunderman       F 45-49    680/712     2:03:05   18:02     3:56:06
10563 Tracy Gallenstein      F 40-44    849/891     2:00:28   18:02     3:56:09
10564 Patrick Timmerding     M 40-44    553/557     2:00:28   18:02     3:56:09
10565 Vicki Lintz            F 55-59    273/302     2:06:28   18:03     3:56:26
10566 Debbie Hilbert         F 45-49    681/712     2:06:27   18:03     3:56:27
10567 Jo Ann Asalone         F 55-59    274/302     2:06:27   18:03     3:56:27
10568 Alice Anderson         F 50-54    439/479     2:06:30   18:04     3:56:28
10569 Robert Dyson           M 30-34    633/641     1:54:14   18:04     3:56:35
10570 Steve Greider          M 60-64    120/127     1:58:29   18:05     3:56:43
10571 Betty Greider          F 50-54    440/479     1:58:31   18:05     3:56:44
10572 Cathy Wirth            F 60-64    147/165     1:59:56   18:06     3:56:57
10573 Pam Stout              F 50-54    441/479     2:11:14   18:07     3:57:07
10574 Ron Stout              M 50-54    329/333     2:11:15   18:07     3:57:08
10575 Kathy Skidmore         F 40-44    850/891     1:58:04   18:07     3:57:12
10576 Bill MacIk             M 35-39    581/585     1:58:05   18:07     3:57:12
10577 Jen Basinger           F 35-39    956/987     1:50:20   18:08     3:57:25
10578 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       26/27     2:03:15   18:08     3:57:27
10579 Bonnie Jones           F 55-59    275/302     2:03:15   18:08     3:57:27
10580 Jessica Bowman         F 25-29  1204/1235     2:03:24   18:08     3:57:32
10581 Jennifer Kirby         F 30-34  1070/1103     2:03:24   18:08     3:57:32
10582 Jon Abeles             M 60-64    121/127     1:57:09   18:09     3:57:34
10583 Elizabeth Hundt        F 25-29  1205/1235     1:58:12   18:10     3:57:53
10584 Casserly Whitehead     F 25-29  1206/1235     1:58:13   18:10     3:57:54
10585 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       27/27     1:50:52   18:10     3:57:55
10586 Debi Handley           F 50-54    442/479     2:05:51   18:10     3:57:57
10587 Mimi Hicks             F 50-54    443/479               18:11     3:58:08
10588 Carole-Lindsay Scott   F 25-29  1207/1235     2:01:34   18:11     3:58:09
10589 Kimberly Hawkins       F 25-29  1208/1235     2:01:42   18:13     3:58:33
10590 Regina Shirley         F 40-44    851/891     2:08:14   18:13     3:58:34
10591 Helen Cottongim        F 65-69      29/37     2:08:14   18:13     3:58:34
10592 Gretchen Sanders       F 40-44    852/891     1:52:02   18:13     3:58:35
10593 Stephanie Dittman      F 25-29  1209/1235     1:59:46   18:14     3:58:42
10594 Meghan Keough          F 25-29  1210/1235     1:59:39   18:14     3:58:43
10595 Anne Long              F 55-59    276/302     1:58:33   18:14     3:58:46
10596 Scott Grubbs           M 50-54    330/333     2:05:33   18:14     3:58:50
10597 Julia Camarda          F 50-54    444/479     2:05:33   18:15     3:58:52
10598 Diane Adinehzadeh      F 45-49    682/712     2:05:33   18:15     3:58:53
10599 Tricia Baur            F 35-39    957/987     2:01:53   18:15     3:58:53
10600 Thomas Miller          M 60-64    122/127     2:02:23   18:15     3:59:02
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10601 Anna Bayardi           F 50-54    445/479     2:02:23   18:15     3:59:02
10602 Katie Moore            F 14-17    100/101     2:07:13   18:16     3:59:08
10603 Mary Elizabeth Moore   F 35-39    958/987     2:07:14   18:16     3:59:09
10604 Karen Heyob            F 55-59    277/302     2:04:07   18:17     3:59:22
10605 Traci Webb             F 50-54    446/479     2:04:06   18:17     3:59:22
10606 Doris Montgomery       F 55-59    278/302     2:04:07   18:17     3:59:22
10607 Lauren Giordano        F 25-29  1211/1235     2:06:14   18:17     3:59:28
10608 Paula Giordano         F 55-59    279/302     2:05:50   18:17     3:59:28
10609 Kerri Richardson       F 30-34  1071/1103     2:05:25   18:18     3:59:39
10610 Brooke Wegner          F 30-34  1072/1103     2:05:25   18:18     3:59:40
10611 Patricia Schneider     F 55-59    280/302     2:04:57   18:19     3:59:46
10612 Joan Griffitts         F 55-59    281/302     2:07:19   18:19     3:59:48
10613 Theresa Rau            F 25-29  1212/1235     2:02:19   18:19     3:59:48
10614 Nadine Evans           F 45-49    683/712     1:59:10   18:19     3:59:52
10615 Elizabeth Ulbricht     F 18-24    838/844     2:03:03   18:19     3:59:56
10616 Sarah Swab             F 50-54    447/479     2:08:43   18:21     4:00:16
10617 Deborah Prazynski      F 45-49    684/712     2:08:44   18:21     4:00:19
10618 Terri Sunderman        F 40-44    853/891     2:06:59   18:21     4:00:20
10619 Diane Smiley           F 30-34  1073/1103     2:06:59   18:21     4:00:21
10620 Tina Abplanup          F 25-29  1213/1235     2:11:06   18:21     4:00:22
10621 Mickey Hils            F 55-59    282/302     2:11:08   18:21     4:00:23
10622 Candi Garry            F 40-44    854/891     2:05:49   18:22     4:00:31
10623 Liberty De Lisle       F 30-34  1074/1103     2:06:53   18:22     4:00:32
10624 Lori Turner            F 40-44    855/891     2:06:51   18:22     4:00:33
10625 Janet Foster           F 55-59    283/302     2:05:48   18:23     4:00:40
10626 John Pfeiffer          M 55-59    244/244     2:07:46   18:23     4:00:45
10627 Nancy Sappenfield      F 55-59    284/302     2:07:47   18:23     4:00:46
10628 Carol Merritt          F 50-54    448/479     2:07:47   18:23     4:00:46
10629 Joyce Dainoff          F 70-74      12/12     2:11:05   18:23     4:00:46
10630 Darla Franklin         F 65-69      30/37     2:07:19   18:23     4:00:47
10631 Yvonne Scheiderer      F 45-49    685/712     2:05:14   18:23     4:00:47
10632 Ellen Boeing           F 45-49    686/712     2:05:14   18:23     4:00:47
10633 Sarah Issenmann        F 25-29  1214/1235     2:07:30   18:24     4:00:51
10634 Amy Dobson             F 30-34  1075/1103     2:07:30   18:24     4:00:52
10635 Samentha Lucas         F 40-44    856/891     2:07:33   18:24     4:00:53
10636 Laura Lazaraton        F 40-44    857/891     2:02:49   18:25     4:01:05
10637 Barb Solomon           F 55-59    285/302     2:06:25   18:25     4:01:13
10638 Mary Veech             F 45-49    687/712     2:02:07   18:26     4:01:18
10639 Elizabeth Lackner      F 18-24    839/844     2:01:10   18:26     4:01:22
10640 Kelly Lackner          F 35-39    959/987     2:01:10   18:26     4:01:22
10641 Cathy Wiese            F 50-54    449/479     2:08:56   18:28     4:01:50
10642 Sandy Crawford         F 50-54    450/479     2:08:56   18:28     4:01:51
10643 Monica Offringa        F 40-44    858/891     2:10:38   18:29     4:02:07
10644 Angela Dean            F 50-54    451/479     2:06:16   18:30     4:02:16
10645 Stacey McKenzie        F 50-54    452/479     2:06:15   18:30     4:02:16
10646 Bob Platt              M 50-54    331/333     2:00:37   18:32     4:02:37
10647 Roxanne Barnes         F 40-44    859/891     2:01:56   18:32     4:02:48
10648 David Wilk             M 45-49    429/434     2:03:08   18:33     4:02:52
10649 Logan Robinson         M 60-64    123/127     2:06:19   18:33     4:02:53
10650 Edrie Robinson         F 55-59    286/302     2:06:19   18:33     4:02:54
10651 Jill Morris            F 30-34  1076/1103     2:06:59   18:33     4:02:58
10652 Erica Benson           F 18-24    840/844     2:08:14   18:33     4:03:01
10653 Judith Knueven         F 65-69      31/37     2:08:13   18:33     4:03:01
10654 Lori Cline             F 45-49    688/712     1:55:06   18:34     4:03:02
10655 Stephanie Adams        F 45-49    689/712     2:08:22   18:34     4:03:08
10656 Tracy White            F 50-54    453/479     2:07:40   18:34     4:03:09
10657 Colleen Miller         F 40-44    860/891     2:07:41   18:34     4:03:09
10658 Michelle Landrum       F 45-49    690/712     2:08:20   18:34     4:03:13
10659 Liberty Holt           F 30-34  1077/1103     2:06:27   18:35     4:03:19
10660 Kristen Horner         F 30-34  1078/1103     2:06:27   18:35     4:03:19
10661 Kimberly Ross          F 40-44    861/891     2:02:23   18:35     4:03:26
10662 Deborah Disch          F 60-64    148/165     2:09:58   18:36     4:03:35
10663 Angela Jones           F 45-49    691/712     1:57:51   18:36     4:03:35
10664 Thomas Smith           M 60-64    124/127     2:09:57   18:36     4:03:35
10665 Marian Powell          F 50-54    454/479     2:09:58   18:36     4:03:36
10666 Emma Brown             F 35-39    960/987     2:04:25   18:36     4:03:38
10667 Virginia Day           F 50-54    455/479     2:04:25   18:36     4:03:39
10668 Lisa Viertel           F 50-54    456/479     2:06:42   18:37     4:03:42
10669 Steven Kidd            M 25-29    588/593     2:01:24   18:37     4:03:52
10670 Joyce Wheeler          F 30-34  1079/1103     2:01:51   18:38     4:03:54
10671 Sharon Fenton          F 50-54    457/479     2:02:07   18:38     4:03:55
10672 Theodore Langdon       M 30-34    634/641     2:01:51   18:38     4:03:56
10673 Tina Burrey            F 35-39    961/987     2:02:10   18:38     4:03:56
10674 David Myers            M 45-49    430/434     2:00:01   18:40     4:04:20
10675 Karen Childs           F 45-49    692/712     2:08:01   18:40     4:04:27
10676 Dan Childs             M 45-49    431/434     2:08:02   18:40     4:04:28
10677 Mary Gruenwald         F 45-49    693/712     2:04:14   18:40     4:04:32
10678 Rebecca Brewer         F 30-34  1080/1103     2:07:53   18:40     4:04:32
10679 Betsy Wolin            F 25-29  1215/1235     2:07:25   18:41     4:04:41
10680 Sarah MacKey           F 25-29  1216/1235     2:07:25   18:41     4:04:42
10681 Mary Tucker            F 60-64    149/165     2:09:56   18:41     4:04:44
10682 Melissa Hooker         F 45-49    694/712     2:06:50   18:41     4:04:45
10683 Melanie Deardorff      F 50-54    458/479     2:06:49   18:41     4:04:45
10684 Marilyn James          F 25-29  1217/1235     2:01:08   18:43     4:05:11
10685 Cynthia Bertsch        F 50-54    459/479     2:01:12   18:43     4:05:11
10686 Laura Shorter          F 40-44    862/891     2:01:13   18:44     4:05:12
10687 Sherie Brown           F 40-44    863/891     2:01:20   18:44     4:05:13
10688 Arnetta Longmire       F 25-29  1218/1235     2:01:08   18:44     4:05:13
10689 Matthew Connolly       M 25-29    589/593     2:02:57   18:44     4:05:19
10690 Daisha Lewis           F 14-17    101/101     2:01:40   18:44     4:05:23
10691 Zondra Walton          F 35-39    962/987     2:01:40   18:44     4:05:23
10692 Sandra Ulbricht        F 60-64    150/165     2:03:06   18:45     4:05:37
10693 Amanda Grimes          F 30-34  1081/1103     2:07:44   18:46     4:05:38
10694 Harshad Joshi          M 30-34    635/641     1:40:07   18:46     4:05:38
10695 Nicole Koenig          F 30-34  1082/1103     2:07:27   18:46     4:05:48
10696 Debbie Wagner          F 30-34  1083/1103     2:07:25   18:46     4:05:48
10697 Maria Williams         F 25-29  1219/1235     2:04:57   18:48     4:06:12
10698 Jillian Bapst          F 25-29  1220/1235     2:04:57   18:48     4:06:12
10699 Mary Ballard           F 55-59    287/302     2:08:12   18:49     4:06:19
10700 Patty Wolfe            F 60-64    151/165     2:08:12   18:49     4:06:19
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10701 Sarah Torrens          F 18-24    841/844     1:50:54   18:50     4:06:34
10702 Sharon Wilson          F 60-64    152/165     2:09:06   18:50     4:06:37
10703 David Boeing           M 50-54    332/333     2:09:07   18:51     4:06:49
10704 Miriam Corder          F 35-39    963/987     2:06:59   18:51     4:06:52
10705 Steven Lusher          M 35-39    582/585     2:07:00   18:51     4:06:52
10706 Elizabeth Murphy       F 35-39    964/987     2:01:21   18:51     4:06:52
10707 Megan Haigis           F 25-29  1221/1235     2:07:00   18:51     4:06:54
10708 Judy Smith             F 45-49    695/712     2:07:10   18:51     4:06:54
10709 Bernardine Dickman     F 40-44    864/891     2:01:21   18:51     4:06:55
10710 Lora McLain            F 45-49    696/712     2:07:10   18:51     4:06:55
10711 Yoeup Huon             F 35-39    965/987     2:04:37   18:52     4:06:58
10712 Betty Canter           F 65-69      32/37     2:04:54   18:52     4:07:06
10713 Amy Butterfield        F 40-44    865/891     2:06:30   18:52     4:07:06
10714 Julie Carlascio        F 45-49    697/712     2:09:41   18:52     4:07:07
10715 Tiffany Prizel         F 40-44    866/891     2:09:42   18:52     4:07:07
10716 Karen White            F 35-39    966/987     2:07:07   18:53     4:07:10
10717 Sherry Storm           F 35-39    967/987     2:09:47   18:53     4:07:12
10718 Cara Hummel            F 35-39    968/987     2:06:45   18:53     4:07:15
10719 Carrie Holzheimer      F 25-29  1222/1235     2:09:45   18:53     4:07:19
10720 Frances Smith          F 55-59    288/302     2:08:23   18:53     4:07:20
10721 Shannon Schmitt        F 55-59    289/302     2:08:23   18:53     4:07:21
10722 Kelly Holloway         F 55-59    290/302     2:09:47   18:53     4:07:21
10723 Nancy Leppla           F 45-49    698/712     2:08:08   18:53     4:07:22
10724 Margaret Wuerstle      F 55-59    291/302     2:12:50   18:54     4:07:32
10725 Maryann Devanas        F 55-59    292/302     2:12:49   18:54     4:07:32
10726 Melissa Christopher    F 25-29  1223/1235     2:07:10   18:54     4:07:34
10727 Brian Endsley          M 35-39    583/585     2:07:08   18:54     4:07:34
10728 Abra Endsley           F 30-34  1084/1103     2:07:10   18:54     4:07:36
10729 Ramona Sherman         F 35-39    969/987     2:07:39   18:55     4:07:39
10730 Johanna Liming         F 55-59    293/302     2:09:00   18:55     4:07:39
10731 Michael Wesseler       M 25-29    590/593     2:09:00   18:55     4:07:40
10732 Ethan Cropp            M 25-29    591/593     2:12:44   18:55     4:07:42
10733 John Dolezal           M 45-49    432/434     2:08:28   18:55     4:07:45
10734 Patricia Dolezal       F 45-49    699/712     2:08:28   18:55     4:07:46
10735 Kathleen Carpenter     F 30-34  1085/1103     2:04:22   18:55     4:07:48
10736 Paul Laracy            M 30-34    636/641     2:02:58   18:57     4:08:09
10737 Gaylene McCoy          F 60-64    153/165     2:02:58   18:57     4:08:09
10738 Alicia Hughes          F 25-29  1224/1235     2:03:11   18:57     4:08:11
10739 Brandi Hite            F 18-24    842/844     2:03:10   18:57     4:08:11
10740 Siret Kork             F 25-29  1225/1235     2:07:05   18:58     4:08:21
10741 Ann Kork               F 60-64    154/165     2:07:04   18:58     4:08:22
10742 Anette Janssen         F 50-54    460/479     2:13:34   18:59     4:08:32
10743 Paula Luebbe           F 45-49    700/712     2:13:35   18:59     4:08:32
10744 Cassie Ciolino         F 30-34  1086/1103     2:06:33   18:59     4:08:38
10745 Deneka Williams        F 30-34  1087/1103     2:06:28   18:59     4:08:38
10746 Allen Luda             M 25-29    592/593     2:06:32   18:59     4:08:38
10747 Laura Riley            F 35-39    970/987     2:07:17   18:59     4:08:39
10748 Becky Stang            F 30-34  1088/1103     2:07:18   18:59     4:08:40
10749 Katrin-Kaja Roomann    F 60-64    155/165               18:59     4:08:41
10750 Catherine Seifert      F 45-49    701/712     2:05:49   18:59     4:08:41
10751 Frances Dinn           F 45-49    702/712     2:05:55   19:00     4:08:47
10752 Emily Winans           F 30-34  1089/1103     2:08:56   19:01     4:09:00
10753 Karen Wang             F 35-39    971/987     2:08:56   19:01     4:09:01
10754 David Perry            M 30-34    637/641     2:06:32   19:01     4:09:07
10755 Sue Hill               F 60-64    156/165     2:06:32   19:01     4:09:07
10756 Kyrsten Carter         F 30-34  1090/1103     2:15:00   19:02     4:09:08
10757 Sandy Carter           F 60-64    157/165     2:15:01   19:02     4:09:09
10758 Joyce Rogers           F 65-69      33/37     2:06:37   19:02     4:09:10
10759 Mary Beth Donelan      F 50-54    461/479     2:06:37   19:02     4:09:10
10760 Lindsay Finn           F 30-34  1091/1103     2:07:34   19:02     4:09:17
10761 Virginia Briede        F 40-44    867/891     2:08:20   19:02     4:09:19
10762 Keri O'Connell         F 40-44    868/891     2:08:21   19:02     4:09:19
10763 Mike Cairns            M 60-64    125/127     2:07:34   19:02     4:09:20
10764 Kathy Cairns           F 55-59    294/302     2:07:34   19:03     4:09:21
10765 Betsy Oriolo           F 30-34  1092/1103     2:08:07   19:03     4:09:25
10766 Laura Eaton            F 18-24    843/844     2:09:19   19:05     4:09:52
10767 Marilee Eaton          F 50-54    462/479     2:09:20   19:05     4:09:53
10768 Sue Antczak            F 40-44    869/891     2:09:37   19:06     4:10:01
10769 Brian Frank            M 45-49    433/434     2:11:26   19:06     4:10:05
10770 Tracy Rouse            F 25-29  1226/1235     2:06:41   19:06     4:10:09
10771 Ashley Cremeans        F 18-24    844/844     2:06:37   19:06     4:10:09
10772 Christine Dauer        F 65-69      34/37     2:08:55   19:06     4:10:10
10773 Missy Swackhamer       F 35-39    972/987     2:06:39   19:07     4:10:20
10774 Tina Marie Thompson    F 50-54    463/479     2:06:38   19:08     4:10:30
10775 Laura Bryant           F 30-34  1093/1103     2:09:12   19:08     4:10:36
10776 Sandra Smith           F 60-64    158/165     2:09:12   19:08     4:10:36
10777 Michelle Hemer         F 40-44    870/891     2:08:53   19:11     4:11:09
10778 Brandi Ball            F 25-29  1227/1235     2:08:54   19:11     4:11:10
10779 Kathleen Locey         F 50-54    464/479     2:15:03   19:14     4:11:54
10780 Theresa Haas           F 60-64    159/165     2:15:03   19:14     4:11:54
10781 Sarah Van Houzen       F 30-34  1094/1103     2:14:54   19:15     4:12:01
10782 Angie Kneflin          F 35-39    973/987     2:09:46   19:15     4:12:09
10783 Cindy Lowman Stieby    F 45-49    703/712     2:09:45   19:15     4:12:09
10784 Sandra Roche           F 50-54    465/479     2:07:06   19:16     4:12:20
10785 Kenneth Welther        M 70-74      14/17     2:11:45   19:20     4:13:13
10786 Cindy Music            F 45-49    704/712     2:12:18   19:20     4:13:13
10787 Melissa Roberts        F 40-44    871/891     2:11:45   19:20     4:13:14
10788 Jessica Licis          F 40-44    872/891     2:12:57   19:22     4:13:31
10789 Elizabeth Converse Erl F 40-44    873/891     2:12:59   19:22     4:13:32
10790 Barbara Taylor         F 65-69      35/37     2:07:35   19:22     4:13:36
10791 Regina Sylvester       F 40-44    874/891     2:07:35   19:22     4:13:36
10792 Steve Deiters          M 50-54    333/333     2:13:58   19:23     4:13:50
10793 Teresa Deiters         F 50-54    466/479     2:13:32   19:23     4:13:50
10794 Julie Wagner           F 40-44    875/891     2:09:05   19:23     4:13:52
10795 Sheila Drury           F 55-59    295/302     2:14:23   19:23     4:13:52
10796 Leena Kangro           F 55-59    296/302               19:26     4:14:27
10797 Susan Reece            F 50-54    467/479     2:07:29   19:27     4:14:38
10798 Milo Marshall          F 40-44    876/891     2:07:59   19:30     4:15:21
10799 Gina Coder             F 30-34  1095/1103     2:12:57   19:30     4:15:24
10800 Jennifer Casson        F 35-39    974/987     2:16:09   19:30     4:15:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10801 Tracey Tolin           F 35-39    975/987     2:11:02   19:32     4:15:42
10802 Carrie McKinnon        F 50-54    468/479     2:11:02   19:32     4:15:42
10803 Patricia McInnis       F 60-64    160/165     2:09:25   19:32     4:15:50
10804 Mary Kowalski          F 60-64    161/165     2:09:25   19:32     4:15:50
10805 Dawn Miller            F 35-39    976/987     1:57:39   19:33     4:16:00
10806 Debi Schwartz          F 50-54    469/479     2:06:58   19:34     4:16:13
10807 Teresa Frazer          F 45-49    705/712     2:07:01   19:34     4:16:13
10808 Mary Ruter             F 40-44    877/891     2:09:29   19:34     4:16:19
10809 Doris Gibbons          F 40-44    878/891     2:09:30   19:34     4:16:19
10810 Barb Hellmann          F 50-54    470/479     2:13:07   19:35     4:16:24
10811 John Maxwell           M 60-64    126/127     2:15:13   19:39     4:17:17
10812 Karen Petty            F 45-49    706/712     2:14:16   19:39     4:17:19
10813 Kevin Buckley          M 45-49    434/434     2:14:15   19:39     4:17:19
10814 Brian Horn             M 40-44    554/557     2:15:16   19:39     4:17:20
10815 Kathy Pieper           F 50-54    471/479     2:13:52   19:40     4:17:30
10816 Leslie Taylor          F 50-54    472/479     2:10:47   19:40     4:17:34
10817 Lataunya Bynum         F 55-59    297/302     2:10:47   19:40     4:17:34
10818 Martha Ostendarp       F 60-64    162/165     2:16:41   19:42     4:17:54
10819 Pam Rieke              F 40-44    879/891     2:16:42   19:42     4:17:55
10820 Sundararaj Moses       M 70-74      15/17     2:10:51   19:42     4:18:02
10821 Mary Ellen Carpenter   F 50-54    473/479     2:10:08   19:48     4:19:13
10822 Sue Dillon             F 60-64    163/165     2:14:00   19:52     4:20:10
10823 Mary Kuntz             F 45-49    707/712     2:14:00   19:52     4:20:11
10824 Robert Frank           M 70-74      16/17     2:11:27   19:53     4:20:17
10825 Vidula Kale            F 35-39    977/987     2:13:33   19:53     4:20:17
10826 Sunila Kale            F 35-39    978/987     2:13:34   19:53     4:20:18
10827 Barbara Schermer       F 55-59    298/302     2:15:18   19:53     4:20:28
10828 Matt Schermer          M 30-34    638/641     2:15:20   19:54     4:20:29
10829 Denise Barnet          F 40-44    880/891     2:12:58   20:00     4:21:54
10830 Amanda Eberhart        F 30-34  1096/1103     2:13:01   20:00     4:21:55
10831 Andrea Songer          F 35-39    979/987     2:12:57   20:00     4:21:55
10832 Natasha Nerlinger      F 25-29  1228/1235     2:13:36   20:03     4:22:29
10833 Sarah Childs           F 30-34  1097/1103     2:13:37   20:03     4:22:29
10834 Karen Floeckher        F 30-34  1098/1103     2:12:30   20:04     4:22:40
10835 Jean Gulley            F 50-54    474/479     2:19:13   20:05     4:22:58
10836 Sandy Baker            F 55-59    299/302     2:19:13   20:05     4:22:59
10837 Don Goecke             M 65-69      45/46     2:11:18   20:06     4:23:10
10838 Beverley Gooselaw      F 50-54    475/479     2:11:18   20:06     4:23:10
10839 Mindy Wallace          F 40-44    881/891     2:11:41   20:06     4:23:12
10840 Amy Noe                F 35-39    980/987     2:18:43   20:12     4:24:31
10841 Elizabeth Kromme       F 50-54    476/479     2:18:42   20:12     4:24:31
10842 Anne-Marie Dean        F 35-39    981/987     2:08:33   20:12     4:24:35
10843 Catherine Kendall      F 40-44    882/891     2:23:18   20:13     4:24:45
10844 Erica Bieterman        F 25-29  1229/1235     2:21:44   20:15     4:25:08
10845 Amy Cornelius          F 30-34  1099/1103     2:21:44   20:15     4:25:09
10846 Mary Land              F 45-49    708/712     2:21:47   20:16     4:25:22
10847 Brittany Raibick       F 30-34  1100/1103     2:23:41   20:16     4:25:22
10848 Julie Cummings         F 30-34  1101/1103     2:22:18   20:16     4:25:22
10849 Peggy Ernst            F 60-64    164/165     2:13:04   20:17     4:25:34
10850 Alesia Smith           F 40-44    883/891     2:14:52   20:18     4:25:48
10851 Justine Gorder         F 25-29  1230/1235     2:15:27   20:19     4:26:07
10852 Sharon Hynes           F 35-39    982/987     2:15:27   20:19     4:26:08
10853 Angela Neal            F 35-39    983/987     2:12:51   20:19     4:26:09
10854 Jacob Thomas           M 25-29    593/593               20:20     4:26:11
10855 Kevin Tucker           M 30-34    639/641     2:17:37   20:33     4:29:12
10856 Christina Cope         F 30-34  1102/1103     2:17:38   20:33     4:29:13
10857 Janet Deimling         F 45-49    709/712     2:15:33   20:38     4:30:09
10858 Marianne Puntenney     F 50-54    477/479     2:15:34   20:38     4:30:10
10859 Dan Deimling           M 40-44    555/557     2:15:31   20:38     4:30:10
10860 Adam Prebola           M 30-34    640/641     2:16:13   20:40     4:30:36
10861 My Truong              F 25-29  1231/1235     2:16:12   20:40     4:30:37
10862 Mai Vu                 F 25-29  1232/1235     2:16:13   20:40     4:30:37
10863 Yvonne Watkins         F 60-64    165/165     2:17:52   20:41     4:30:55
10864 Belinda Lamb           F 55-59    300/302     2:17:52   20:41     4:30:55
10865 Lauren Magee           F 30-34  1103/1103     2:09:59   20:45     4:31:40
10866 Michaele Kadivnik      F 25-29  1233/1235     2:22:32   20:50     4:32:54
10867 Karen Gould            F 50-54    478/479     2:22:34   20:50     4:32:55
10868 Jennifer Lee           F 45-49    710/712     2:11:24   21:07     4:36:37
10869 Janice Mains           F 55-59    301/302     2:11:24   21:07     4:36:37
10870 Denise Hayes           F 40-44    884/891     2:20:03   21:09     4:36:56
10871 Susan Knights          F 40-44    885/891     2:18:34   21:12     4:37:40
10872 Joan Ellis             F 55-59    302/302     2:17:43   21:13     4:37:53
10873 Pam Friedhoff          F 45-49    711/712     2:17:45   21:13     4:37:53
10874 Joyce Benjamin         F 50-54    479/479     2:17:43   21:13     4:37:54
10875 Tony Nguyen            M 35-39    584/585     2:26:31   21:13     4:37:57
10876 Vasudha Kale           F 65-69      36/37     2:30:06   21:14     4:38:03
10877 Rasika Dhekne          F 65-69      37/37     2:30:07   21:14     4:38:04
10878 Valerie Fowler         F 40-44    886/891     2:27:17   21:16     4:38:32
10879 Todd Adkins            M 40-44    556/557     2:19:09   21:17     4:38:43
10880 Jennifer Adkins        F 35-39    984/987     2:19:11   21:17     4:38:44
10881 Ramesh Dhekne          M 65-69      46/46     2:31:16   21:19     4:39:12
10882 Devadas Moses          M 60-64    127/127     2:21:51   21:24     4:40:11
10883 Cindy Carroll          F 25-29  1234/1235     2:21:34   21:26     4:40:38
10884 Jessica Specht         F 35-39    985/987               21:32     4:41:59
10885 Leslie Jones           F 35-39    986/987     2:28:32   21:36     4:42:53
10886 Catherine Muir         F 40-44    887/891     2:25:53   21:39     4:43:33
10887 Mary Loesch            F 40-44    888/891     2:25:54   21:39     4:43:34
10888 Cristal Pinnix         F 25-29  1235/1235     2:23:06   21:42     4:44:14
10889 Chapin Fraser          F 40-44    889/891     2:28:08   21:48     4:45:34
10890 Marshall Jones         M 70-74      17/17     2:28:10   21:48     4:45:34
10891 Shawn Hook             M 35-39    585/585     2:28:31   22:01     4:48:21
10892 Patricia Peebles       F 40-44    890/891     2:20:30   22:06     4:49:29
10893 Michelle Bubemyre      F 35-39    987/987     2:20:34   22:07     4:49:33
10894 Carol Schwab           F 40-44    891/891     2:32:22   22:11     4:50:29
10895 Sara Payne             F 45-49    712/712     2:35:42   22:40     4:56:56
10896 John Lynch             M 30-34    641/641               23:56     5:13:26
10897 Richard Gabbour        M 40-44    557/557     2:34:24   24:20     5:18:42
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